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A BABU SRAPPASAMY

NO 22/8 KALAS THATHAVADIAR 

STREET KALASPALAYAM VELLORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 632001

IN300394-12256108-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

A BALAJI

CHANDRASEKHA

R

FAUMAHANESWAR

A

11 63 59 BRAHMIN STREET 

VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000046

318

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

A

BHUVANESHWA

RI

MNARASUHOUSE

WIF

R 25/5 THERMAL QUARTERS 

METTURDAM TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 636401

KIRL0000000000036

645

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

A G HEMALATHA FHLS

NO.8, "PALANI NIILAYAM" "K" 

NO.4TH STREET MAKHAN ROAD 

CROSS, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000051

119

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

A INNASIA PILLAI NA

18 TOPPU STREET 

HIRUDAYAPURAM PALAKKARAI 

TRICHINOPOLY INDIA Tamil Nadu 620001

KIRL0000000000001

324

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4108.00 21-Jul-2011

A K HAREESH

AKRISHNAMURTHY

SE

276 UPSTAIRS 5TH MAIN N R 

COLONY BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560019

KIRL0000000000035

042

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

A K SINGHAL

LATESHRDSINGHAL

SERVICE

HOUSE NO.2062, SECTOR-49 

GROUND FLOOR, SAINIK COLONY, INDIA Haryana 121001

KIRL0000000000040

546

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

A L

KRISHNAMURTH

Y ALRAO

NO 30 SHIVAN CHETTY GARDEN 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560042

KIRL0000000000011

868

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

A L SEKHAR ALAKSHMANAN

PLOT NO 586 13TH EAST CROSS 

STREET ANNA NAGAR,MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625020

KIRL0000000000044

396

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

A M GANAPATHY

SHARMAHADEVAIY

ERRETD

132 S N CHETTY STREET 

ROYAPURAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600013

KIRL0000000000040

459

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

A MANAK CHAND NA

32, J.NEHRU STREET TINDIVANAM 

VILLUPURAM DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 604001

13017400-00013043-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

A MANAK CHAND FHCABHAYRAJ

11 ESWARAN KOIL MADA ST 

TINDIVANAM S A DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 604001

KIRL0000000000052

209

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

A P MAHAJAN FPAMAHAJAN CIRCUIT HOUSE ROAD BALAGHAT INDIA Madhya Pradesh 481001

KIRL0000000000052

398

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

A P PUJARI NA

342 RASHMI -B 3RD FLOOR JEEVAN 

VIKAS CHS LTD TULINJ VIRAR ROAD 

NALASOPRA EAST DIST THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000041

122

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  748.00 21-Jul-2011

A PRABAGARAN NA

20 SRI VASAVI NAGAR UDAMALPET 

UDAMALPET INDIA Tamil Nadu 642126

IN301080-22200232-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

A PRAHLADACHAR NA

DOOR NO 547/1 OPP K B 

EXTENSION P O DAVANGERE 

MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000001

490

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3928.00 21-Jul-2011

A PUTTA RANGASETTY FHHONNARANGA

NO 1 ARYA NAGAR SARAKKI MAIN 

ROAD VYSYA BANK COLONY 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560078

KIRL0000000000051

207

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

A R SINGLA SERVICE

B 4/95 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRL0000000000036

056

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

A R SUBRAMANIAN ASRAMIERRED

75 S P SANNADHI STREET VIRAVA 

NALLUR TIRUNELVELI DIST 

TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 627426

KIRL0000000000035

637

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

A RAJAGOPAL FHSARUMUGAM

AEG-NGEF LTD, 150, VARTHUR 

ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560017

KIRL0000000000051

171

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

A RAMESH

SHHANUMANTHB

USINESS

C/O AUGUST INVEST. CORPN.G/13 

MOTLI BAI WADIA BLDG. 22A 

S.A.BRELVI RD. FORT , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000040

016

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

A STANLY NA

17/68-A,WEST KALLUKOOTAM, 

KALLUKOOTAM.P.O, NAGERCOIL, 

KANYAKUMARI INDIA Tamil Nadu 629808

12029800-00159842-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the amount credited to Investor Education and Protection Fund. 

Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-1
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A SUDHAKAR FHBACHUTHARAO

C/O.SRI KIRIT BRAHMA BHATT 

`RADHASWAMY',124/17,HARIPUR

A SOCIETY NR.LAXMINARAYAN 

BUS STOP MANI NAGAR 

(E),AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000048

613

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

A V VISWANATHAN

AKVENKATARAMA

NSERVICE B2/23 JANAKPURI N DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000036

965

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

A VIJAYA KUMAR NA

NO-11/112 V PUDUPALAYAM 

JEDARPALAYAM POST P.VELUR TK 

CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 637213

12044700-01567509-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     12.00 21-Jul-2011

AARON GABRIAL MABEN GABRIAL

SPEEDWELL ENGG WORKS 

MYSORE ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000004

657

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ABASAHEB BHANSAHEB KADAM SHAMITCHSERVICE

61 BOMBAY SMACHAR MARG GR 

FLOOR EST & WEST BLDG OPP 

STOCK EXCHANGE FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000040

531

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ABBAS HUSSAIN MULLA NA

POST JAVALE TAL SANGOLA DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000001

603

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2728.00 21-Jul-2011

ABDUL KAREEM BEERANKUTTY

CHEMMANCHERY HOUSE 

CHERUSSOLA P O RANDHATHANI 

VIA MALAPPURAM, KERALA INDIA Kerala 676510

IN301895-10767664-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ABDUL MATIN CHOUDHURY

LATESHSHAHINAM

A

NEAR GANESH MANDIR FILM 

STUDIO ROAD DISPUR INDIA Assam 781006

KIRL0000000000035

356

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ABDUL MOTIN CHOUDHURY FHABDUL

NATIONAL STORES DAILY BAZAR 

DULIAJAN DIST-DIBRUGARH 

ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786602

KIRL0000000000049

966

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ABDUL RAZAK FHAKHALLICK

L.I.C.OF INDIA CITY BRANCH NO.3 

SEETAMMAPETA VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

KIRL0000000000050

722

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ABDUL RAZAK K NA

KANITHODI HOUSE 

MULAYANKAVU P O INDIA Kerala 679337

IN301895-10514549-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

ABDUL SHAKOOR

HAJIALIMOHAM

ED NA

91 MOHAMEDALI ROAD 

RANGOONWALLA BLDG 2ND 

FLOOR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000000

131

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11728.00 21-Jul-2011

ABDULGANI CHANDSAHEB JAMADAR FCHANDSAHEB 650/51 SOUTH KASABA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

133

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

ABDULKHALIQU

E AZIMUDDIN MUNSHI AZIMUDDIN 408 RASTA PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000005

776

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

ABDULRAHIM BALUBHAI BAGBAN BALUBHAI

C/O NATIONAL MOTOR CENTRE G 

A BAGBAN OPP -SANGLI COLLEGE 

BUS STOP SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000004

327

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

ABDULRAHIMAN LALSAHEB SHARBATWALA FLALSAHEB

KILLA TANKSAL GALLI BAGALKOT 

(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000045

272

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

ABDULSALIM M LADJI FMAHMAD

YUSUF BLDG ROOM NO.14 

KHARSHIGIRANA STREET GRANT 

ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000047

454

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ABHA KUMARI RSINGHI FHRAJKUMARJI

76/78 MIRZA STREET 2ND FLOOR 

ANAND BHAWAN MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000050

920

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ABHA SHARMA

PRADEEPKUMARS

HARMAHOUSEWI

MURLIDHAR BUNGLOW MADHU 

VIJAY COLONY COLLEGE ROAD 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422005

KIRL0000000000039

069

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ABHAY S

KAHANDEPARKA

R FSADANAND

7, KHAN TERRACE DR S.S.WAGH 

MARG DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000028

875

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

ABHAY S

KAHANDEPARKA

R FSADANAND

DOSTI ESTATE JUPITER B WING 

4TH FLOOR FLAT NO 407 S M 

ROAD WADALA EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400037

KIRL0000000000028

876

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

ABHAYSINHRAJE

SHAHUMAHARA

J BHONSLE

SHAHUMAHARAJB

HONSLEAGRICULT

118 SHUKRAWAR PETH SURU 

BUNGLOW SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000038

056

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

ABHIJEET ANANDRAO PATIL NA

712-7 D CHATRAPATI SHAHAJI 

WASAHAT KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416012

12020000-00224943-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

ABHIJIT BHALCHANDRA MULAY NA

1441 RAVIWAR PETH,WAI DIST 

SATAR C/O LANGADE SHRIKANT 

1096 B,BINK GANESH MANDIR,KOP INDIA Maharashtra 416012

IN300214-12675829-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

ABHIJIT SIRCAR AKSIRCARSERVICE

62/1 A BABURAM GHOSH ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000037

295

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ABHISHEK A JAIN FHAMBALAL

202 PAREKHWADI V P ROAD 3RD 

FLOOR B BLOCK R NO 73 MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000050

776

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ABHISHEK ARUN NA

301, MARINER HOME PLOT NO 36-

D SECTOR 56 INDIA Haryana 122011

IN302164-10238580-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1200.00 21-Jul-2011
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ABHYANKAR SUMATI NA 483, NARAYAN PETH, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

IN301098-10715395-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

ABISHEK VIJAY KAMBLE VIJAYKAMBLE

SUDARSHAN 39/8 RAILWAY LINES 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000059

051

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ABOOBACKER K MOHAMED

KUDAMANGALAM HOUSE 

CHERPALCHERY P O PALAKKAD, 

KERALA INDIA Kerala 679503

IN301895-10585603-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ACHUTHAN MADHAVAN MACHUTHAN

CHANDRIKA BUILDINGS XXXVI/370 

M G ROAD ERNAKULAM COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682011

KIRL0000000000016

267

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

ACHYUT DATTATREY BARVE DATTATREY

C/O DR K D BARVE RAVIWAR PETH 

PHALTAN INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000006

288

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

ACHYUT KULKARNI FHVIKRAM

PLOT NO 30B STAFF COLONY 

SECTOR NO.27 PRADHIKRAN NIGDI 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000049

345

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ACHYUT RANGRAO PANSARE RANGRAO

C/O MAJ PANSARE 176-4 PARWATI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000003

819

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2308.00 21-Jul-2011

ACHYUT RANGRAO PANSARE FRANGRAO 176/4 PARVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045

394

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

ACHYUT VASUDEO GADRE FVASUDEO

477, SOUTH KASBA CHAKRADEO 

WADA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000052

330

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ACHYUT VASUDEO LIMAYE VASUDEO 36 ASHOK NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000009

266

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ADARSH BALA FHRAJKUMAR 2/5 PANT-NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110014

KIRL0000000000051

285

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ADARSH KUMAR JAIN FHSITARAM

BADA BAZAR,JAKHORA UTTAR 

PRADESH. LALITPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 284124

KIRL0000000000050

094

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ADELINE ANDREW

FHANDREWSEWAR

AJ

D/O DR.J.D.J. CHELLAPPA 16, E.V.R. 

ROAD PUTHUR TIRUCHIRAPALLI 

(TAMIL NADU) INDIA Tamil Nadu 620017

KIRL0000000000054

159

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

ADESH VAID

KCSHARMASERVIC

E

353/VI NEAR WATER WORKS KILA 

PANIPAT INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000036

101

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ADI J PATEL JEHANGIR

JHALA CHAMBERS 5TH FLR 167 M 

G ROAD POONA CAMP INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000011

474

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ADITYA KUMAR MOHTA NA 29, Brahmpuri Meerut City INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250002

IN301758-10095748-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

ADITYA NATH JHA FYOGENDRA

QR NO.1417 STREET-46 SECTOR-

8D BOKARO STEEL CITY (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 827006

KIRL0000000000046

348

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

AFSAR HUSSAIN SAFI

LATESHALIHUSSAI

NSAFISERV

1138 BABANAGAR FARIDABAD 

OLD HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000038

708

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AHMEDALLY AKBARALLY PINDWARWALA NA

C/O AHMEDALLY HASSANALLY 

AND CO 4/153-D BROADWAY 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000001

343

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10948.00 21-Jul-2011

AISHABIBI YAKUBMIYA MUNSHI NA

NEAR GAIKWAD S HAVELI 

MACHIWAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000002

432

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2100.00 21-Jul-2011

AIZA F FATEHI

SHFAKURUDDINBU

SINESS

113 MODI STREET 4TH FLOOR 

ROOM NO 12 HAFIZI BUILDING 

FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000040

088

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

AJAY AGARWAL FHJAGDISHPRASAD

INDUSTRIAL MILL STORES 

AURIMORE ANPARA SONEBHADRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 231225

KIRL0000000000048

876

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AJAY ANAND

SHONANANDBUSI

NESS

ANAND NIWAS 11 NIZAMUDDIN 

EAST NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110013

KIRL0000000000040

928

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

AJAY DUBEY

SHDAYASHANKARD

UBEYSERVICE 113/2 ALOPIBAGH, ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211006

KIRL0000000000040

534

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

AJAY KALLOJIRAO KADOLKAR

KALLOJIRAOKADOL

KAR

98 KADOLKAR COLONY TALEGAON 

DABHADE TAL -MAVAL DIST-PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410506

IN300280-10248812-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

AJAY KAPUR ShKPKapur

5 / 11763 Sat Nagar Karol Bagh 

New Delhi INDIA Delhi 110005

IN302349-10267929-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

AJAY KUMAR

DRSHISHUPALRAM

DOC

93-A R K AVENUE RAJENDRA 

NAGAR PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000040

605

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

AJAY KUMAR ARVINDKUMAR KACHHAWA BAZAR MIRZAPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 231501

12059100-00012321-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     16.00 21-Jul-2011

AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL FSN

PETROLEUM CHEMICAL 

PRODUCTS 37,CANNING STREET 

1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047

595

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL FHGAURISHANKAR

POPULAR MEDICAL HALL 

NANPARA DIST-BAHRAICH (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 271865

KIRL0000000000050

366

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AJAY KUMAR PANSARI FHJAGDISHPRASAD

C/O JAGDISH PRASAD PANSARI 

RAM BABU CHOWK PO & DT 

SIMASTIPUR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 848101

KIRL0000000000051

569

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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AJAY KUNTE FHGAJANAN

6 STATE BANK SOCY KARELIBAUG 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000048

586

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AJAY MAHAJAN FHAK BOB RAIPUR KHORD CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160017

KIRL0000000000048

711

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AJAZUDDIN

MUZAFFARHASA

N KADKI

MUZAFFARHASAN

KUTBUDDINKADRI

415 OPP PIRAN E PIRY RELA 

JAMALPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000037

692

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

AJIT ANANT PINGALE FHANANT

D/3,-RH-21,SAHYADRI DARSHAN 

MIDC, NEAR MODEL COLLEGE 

DOMBIVLI (E) DIST:- THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000054

725

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AJIT BANDHU ACHARYA BANDHU

KAHILIPARA COLONY PO BINOVA 

NAGAR GAUHATI ASSAM INDIA Assam 781018

KIRL0000000000035

359

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

AJIT JAIN FHNAITRAM

SHANTI BHAWAN, TAILLYA ROAD, 

DHOLPUR,(RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 328001

KIRL0000000000048

412

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AJIT KUMAR DERIA FHMOOLCHAND

VICTORIA HOSPITAL COMPOUND 

JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000050

484

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AJIT KUMAR JAIN FHRAMKUMAR

SUNIL TEXTILE 23/16, 2ND FLOOR, 

PIRGAL COMPLEX M.T. STREET, D K 

LANE, CHIKPET, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051

036

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AJIT KUMAR PAL LATESHKALIPADAP

31 GARANHATTA STREET 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000035

133

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AJIT SINGH

MEHARSINGHDOC

TOR

1619 BAZAR BABA ATTAL 

AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143006

KIRL0000000000034

918

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

AJIT VISHWANATH KOPPIKAR VISHWANATH

A-204,AMEYA APTS.,CHOGLE 

NAGAR, SAWARPADA,,BORIVALI 

(E), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000034

799

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4108.00 21-Jul-2011

AJITH S NA

SREECHITHIRA 

KURUPPAMKULANGARA P O 

CHERTHALA INDIA Kerala 688539

IN300239-12101444-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AJOY KUMAR CHAURASIA

KASHINATHCHAUR

ASIABUSINESS

12 BASANTA BOSE ROAD FLAT NO 

3RD FLOOR 2ND CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700026

KIRL0000000000036

833

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

AKABARMIYA MOHMADMIYA BAHELIM FHMOHMADMIYA

AT &PO ITADARA IA VIJAPURA 

DIST.MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382825

KIRL0000000000049

793

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AKARAM B BODAKE FHBAPURAO

AT/P. KATARKHATAV TAL- KHATAV 

DIST. SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415507

KIRL0000000000053

959

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AKASHDEEP BANSAL NA

H NO B12/98 OPP PUNJAB AND 

SIND MAIN BRANCH INDIA Punjab 148101

IN300394-16105294-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  704.00 21-Jul-2011

AKHALESH KUMAR SARAF FHKALICHARAN

KAMANIYA GATE PANAGAR 

JABALPUR MADHAYA-PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 483220

KIRL0000000000050

465

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AKHTAR CHILMAI GGULAM

8/14,MASJID STREET, 3RD FLOOR, 

R NO 14, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000043

191

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

AKILLA MADHAVI HAVENUGOPAL

C/O.A.R.MURTHY FLAT 24.PLOT 16 

ASHWATI APARTMENTS SECTOR 

14, VASHI NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400703

KIRL0000000000046

595

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

AKKASAHEB DINKARRAO POL DNKARRAO

278 SADASHIV PETH SAWANT 

WADA POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000004

728

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ALAKNANDA AVINASH PABALKAR

FMRAVINASHLAXM

AN

1098/14,JAY APARTMENTS MODEL 

COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000046

920

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

ALAPPAT

SIVARAMAKRISH

NA MENON

LATESHTMANIKYA

ME

216 ALAPPAT ROAD RAVIPURAM 

COCHIN 682016 INDIA Kerala 682016

KIRL0000000000035

298

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ALAPPAT

SIVARAMAKRISH

NA MENON TMANIKYAMENON

ALAPPAT HOUSE ALAPPAT ROAD 

RAVIPURAM COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682016

12023900-00000501-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

ALAUKIK A DHIMAR FHADHIMAR

60,CHITRAKOOT APARTMENTS 

OPP.AMBIKA COMPLEX GORWA 

REFINERY ROAD VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390016

KIRL0000000000048

581

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ALBERTO DE SOUSA

ABILIEDACESOUSA

LANDLORD CHURCH SQUARE QUEPEM GOA INDIA Goa 403705

KIRL0000000000039

059

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ALI ASGER

FIDAALITAMBU

WALA FIDAALI

E/11 GITA COOP HSG SOCY LTD 

SYNAGOGUE STREET POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000005

780

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

ALIASGAR HEBATULLAH JARIWALA NA

WADI BAORI MOHALLA, 

JARIWALLA HOUSE , OPP 

ATTARWALA'S HOUSE WADI. 

VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390017

12011700-00043256-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

ALIASGER AKBARALI LAKHWALA

SHAKBARALIBUSIN

ESS

HINDUSTAN TIMBER SUPPLY CO 

UDHNH BHESTAN MAIN ROAD 

UDHNA INDIA Gujarat 394210

KIRL0000000000040

779

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011
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ALKA AGRAWAL FHAJAY

RAJESH AGRAWAL 4,CHANDAN 

PARK BUILDING KATRANG ROAD 

KHOPOLI INDIA Maharashtra 410202

KIRL0000000000053

006

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

ALKA ANNASAHEB KUMBHAR FHANNASAHEB

LAKETOWN BUILDING NO D-9 FLAT 

NO 401 BIBVEWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000048

113

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ALOK JAIN

PARASMALDAGRA

BUSI

NEMICHAND PRAKASH CHAND 

CART SARAI ROAD RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000035

170

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ALOK KUMAR

LATESHRAMCHAN

DRAPRASADBU

C/O GUPTA MANSION BAKERGANJ 

BARI ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

KIRL0000000000039

080

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ALOK KUMAR DAGA

INDERCHANDDAGA

STUDENT

C/O MOTILAL INDERCHAND 65 

COTTON STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000037

414

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ALOK SINGH

FHSHKRISHNAKUM

AR

D 63/63 A-5 ADARSH NAGAR 

MAHMOORGANJ VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221010

KIRL0000000000048

853

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ALPANA AGARWAL NA MANAITAND INDIA Jharkhand 826001

IN300394-12795612-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ALUR KRISTNA RAO KRISTNARAO

INSPECTOR MYSORE KIRLOSKAR 

LTD GOKUL RD HUBLI 

(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000005

510

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              17128.00 21-Jul-2011

ALUR RAMA RAO RAMARAO OSUNDI NIWAS HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000000

136

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10260.00 21-Jul-2011

AMAL CHOUDHURY FHHM 10/A,SANKAR BOSE RD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700027

KIRL0000000000047

729

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AMAL KUMAR SENGUPTA

LATESHKAMINIKAN

T

BLOCK 1 NO 1651 CHITTARANJAN 

PARK PO KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036

158

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AMAR DEEP SINGH FHSGULZAR 101, NORTH IDGAH COLONY AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282010

KIRL0000000000048

778

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AMAR LAL FHSHAMARCHAND

NO.12 HNO. 906, FIELD GANG 

LUDHIANA. INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000048

523

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AMAR NATH DAS FHDHARMA 9/1,MADHAB LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700025

KIRL0000000000047

560

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AMAR P GARG FHP

DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY 

MEERUT UNIVERSITY (C.C.S. UNIV) 

MEERUT INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250004

KIRL0000000000048

619

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AMAR PESSUMAL MANDHIAN PESSUMAL

C/O J R MAKHIJA, B-4 NEEL KAMAL 

SOCY., 2ND HASNADAD LANE, 

SANTACRUZ (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000002

741

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011

AMARAVATHI ANUMULA NA

26 GANGA PARK ROAD CHITTOOR 

(AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517001

KIRL0000000000041

116

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

AMARENDRA TRIPATHY FHMAHESH

AT BALABHADRA BHAWAN 

DHUTURA PARA, PO SAMBALPUR 

DIST:-SAMBALPUR INDIA Orissa 768001

KIRL0000000000047

442

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AMARJEET KALSI

JASWANTSINGHKA

LSI

C/O KALSI CO C 106 INDUSTRIAL 

AREA PHASE I NARAINA NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

KIRL0000000000035

861

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

AMARJEET SINGH BHATIA NA

HEMA KUTIR DISPENSERY, 

RD,JUGSALAI OPP STATION RD, 

JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831006

12034500-00196694-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  104.00 21-Jul-2011

AMARJIT SINGH MADAN ISHARSINGH

C/O N P SINGH B1 GYANDEEP 

APARTMENTS MAYUR VIHAR 

PHASE-1 NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

IN300476-10062678-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

AMARNATH AGGARWAL FH

9, SHANTI NIKETAN DANDA ROAD, 

KHAR (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000049

543

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AMARVATHI THALLAM FHTPRAKASHRAO

W/O T. PRAKASH RAO 1-241,MAIN 

BAZAR, YERRAGUNTLA CUDDAPAH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516309

KIRL0000000000048

250

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AMBADAS DATTATRAYA CHANDORKAR DATTATRAYA BRAHMAPURI BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000000

152

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3988.00 21-Jul-2011

AMBADAS PANDHARINATH KULKARNI FPANDHARINATH

"TANKLEKHAN" 654/1 SOUTH 

KASBA CHAUPAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000045

648

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

AMBADAS VINAYAK GANDHE VINAYAK

383 B SHANIWAR PETH BLOCK 

NO.30 GANESH KRIPA SOCY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000012

098

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

AMBALAL VARDICHAND OSWAL FHVARDICHAND

1784,GANDHI CHOWK ISLAMPUR 

TAL-WALVA DIST:-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000047

939

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AMBALIKA BANERJI FBANNERJI

11-02, LODHA ARIA, SRI RAM 

TEKDI SEWREE INDIA Maharashtra 400015

KIRL0000000000029

234

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

AMBUTAI KESHAV MITRAGOTRI HKESHAV

"SAURABH" 3/33 NORTH SADAR 

BAZAR VIDYANAGAR HSG SOCY 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045

739

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

AMI PATEL FHSAVJIBHAI

B/1 HIMATLAL PARK AMBAWADI 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000053

481

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011
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AMINA MEHERALLY BHAVNAGARI MEHERALLY

C/O AFZALBHAI G HAWA AFZAL 

MANSION 5 MOTLIBAI ST BYCULLA 

CLUB AREA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000000

536

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2520.00 21-Jul-2011

AMINA VIRANI HFIROZ

604, KANTI APARTMENTS MOUNT 

MARY RAOD, BANDRA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000046

659

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  480.00 21-Jul-2011

AMIRABEGUM KASIMSAHEB SOUDAGAR HKASIMSAHEB

278,BHAGYA RATNA NIWAS 

UPNAGAR NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422006

KIRL0000000000046

569

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  388.00 21-Jul-2011

AMIRCHAND JERUPJEE MUTHA FHJERUPJEE

7 KASI CHETTY STREET 3RD FLOOR 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

184

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AMISHA K SHAH FHKESHAVLAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

377

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AMIT BACHHIL NA NAI BAZAR BHINGA SRAVASTI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12032700-00073801-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

AMIT HALGE FHVIRBHADRA

AZAD CHOWK PATHAK GULLI 

LATUR INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000054

485

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

AMIT JAIN TARACHANDJAIN

1701 PRATHMESH TOWER OPP 

DON BOSCO SCHOOL L T ROAD 

BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

IN300888-14687323-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  748.00 21-Jul-2011

AMIT KUMAR AGARWAL FHSHAILKUMAR

VINDHYA SALES AGENCIES KISHUN 

PD MARG MIRZAPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 231001

KIRL0000000000048

836

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AMIT KUMAR NAGRATH YASHWANT 176 SAKET NAGAR INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000020

665

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

AMIT KUMAR TAMRAKAR

UDAYCHANDRATA

MRAKAR

WARD NO 9 TAMARI MUHALLA 

CHHATARPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471001

IN302679-34855787-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       8.00 21-Jul-2011

AMIT MEHTA FHMAHESHBHAI

17/18 ARIF MANSION 3RD FLR 

IRLA SOCIETY RD ABOVE ASIAD 

HOTEL VILE PARLE (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000050

911

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AMITA SINHA FHNAWALKISHOR

CA/7 PEOPLES CO OPERATIVES 

COLONY KANKARBAG PATNA 

BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800020

KIRL0000000000051

556

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AMITAVA BASU MSTUDENT

10 PROTAPADITYA ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700026

KIRL0000000000036

765

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AMITAVA BISWAS FHASIT

1/1 KAILASH GHOSH ROAD PHILIPS 

EMPLOYES HSG COMPLEX HOUSE 

NO.35 CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700008

KIRL0000000000047

570

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AMITBHAI K PATEL FKANTIBHAI

F-31-443, UTSAV APARTMENTS 

OPPO. BHAVSAR HOSTEL 

NAVAWADAJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000048

181

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AMMU S

INVESTMENTSC

ONSULTANTSPV

TLTD INVEST

REGD OFF.JAIVIHAR JAIHIND ROAD 

NAYARAMBALAM P.O. COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682509

KIRL0000000000054

791

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AMOD KUMAR FHCHANDRAKANT

C/O SRI CHANDRA KANT PRASAD 

SATGHARWA P O BUNIADGANJ 

GAYA (BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 823003

KIRL0000000000051

628

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AMRATBHAI RABARI FHCHEHARABHAI

219 ODHAV RABARI COLONY 

ODHAV ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382415

KIRL0000000000049

777

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AMRISH MEHRA

LATESHPLMEHRAG

O

CANARA BANK 212 URDU GHAR 

DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAY MARG 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000039

793

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

AMRITLAL WADILAL SHAH FWADILAL

IMARAT COMPANY BUILDING 

BLOCK NO.F-3 CLOTH MARKET 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000045

263

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

ANAGHA KIRAN NAHAR NA

KILI NUPUR APARTMENT 

GARKHEDA AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

12033500-00033420-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANAGHA RAJESH KAWOOR

HMRRAJESHARWIN

DK

17 MATRUCHAYA SOCY NAGAR 

ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000046

998

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANAKOTTIL VINAYA KUMAR

LATESHOGOVINDA

N

C/O K B ENGINEERS RT LTD 1/1 

CAMAC STREET 3RD FLOOR SUIT 

NO 5, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016

KIRL0000000000035

233

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANAND B SURANA FHBALCHAND

91-2,BSA ROAD FRASER TOWN 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000054

405

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

ANAND

CHANDRAVADA

N MEHTA SERVICE

DAFTARY ROAD PUSHPA PARK 

PLOT 33 ROOM 9 MALAD EAST 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000039

514

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANAND GAJANAN SUBHEDAR FHGAJANAN

C/O SUKHADA HOUSING SOCIETY 

PLOT 80 IDAGA ROAD NOR 'D' 

CHAN SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000048

105

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANAND GANAPATI TONAPE NA

KRISHNA, PLOT NO-11,RAJENDRA 

HOUSING SOCIETY,KUPWAD, 

YASHWANTNAGAR PHATA, SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

12056000-00005119-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011
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ANAND HANMANT CHITNIS HANMANT

27/3 SOMWAR PETH KANADE 

BUILDING STATION ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000011

619

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ANAND KUMAR FHBABULAL

C/O SANGHIA TEXTILES MAIN 

ROAD RAXAUL INDIA Bihar 845305

KIRL0000000000051

564

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANAND PRAKASH ARORA

SHDEVIDAYALARO

RASERVICE

2177 INDARA STREET BEHIND 

JUBILEE CINEMA FOUNTAIN DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000040

175

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ANAND PRASAD AGARWALLA

KAMALAPRASADA

GARW

370 UPPER CHITE PORE ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000035

145

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANAND RAJ NA

436 KARGALI BAZAR BERMO PO & 

DIST- BOKARO INDIA Jharkhand 829104

12038400-00205179-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANAND S KHATI SERVICE

FLAT NO 246/7B RAILWAY 

OFFICERS ENCLAVE P K ROAD 

(CONNAUGHT PLACE) INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000037

362

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ANAND SHANKARRAO JADHAV FSHANKARRAO

76 OLD SANTOSH NAGAR OPP. 

DEVIKA ENTERPRISES SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000052

292

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

ANAND SONI FHMOHANLAL

14 EKAMBARESWAR AGRAHARAM 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052

053

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANAND VEERAWALI FHBUDHSINGH 507,16TH ROAD, KHAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000050

835

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANANDA HARI

GOPALGANDIKO

TA FHVENKATASUBBA

DEO, COMPUTER SECTION 

COLLECTORATE OF CUSTOMS & C 

EXCISE KANNAVARITHOTA 

GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522004

KIRL0000000000049

131

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANANDA KAKULASWAMY NANDIVADA

VENKATASITARAM

ARAONANDIVADA

S/O VENKATA SITA RAMARAO 5-58 

MAIN ROAD TADANKI 

PAMIDIMUKKALA KRISHNA 

TADANKI ANDHRA PRADESH 

KRISHNA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521256

IN301696-11208514-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ANANDHI GURUMOORTHY NA

28, SAVARKAR APARTMENTS 39, I 

P EXTN PATPARGANJ INDIA Delhi 110092

IN302201-10380798-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

ANANDIBAI GANESH VIJAPURE GANESH

8 CHERRI VIEW NEAR CENTRAL RLY 

STATION DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000002

820

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANANDIBAI GANESH VIJAPURE GANESH

8 CHERRI VIEW NEAR CENTRAL RLY 

STATION DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000001

977

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  688.00 21-Jul-2011

ANANDKUMAR VASUDEO KARNIK

VASUDEOKARNIKS

ERVICE

KADAMBARI APARTMENT BLOCK 

NO 10 2ND FLOO DEVI CHOWK 

SHASTRI NAGAR DOMBIVLI WEST 

DISTRICT THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000037

144

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ANANDMAL JAIN FHLALCHAND

54 AUDIAPPA NAICKAN ST 2ND 

FLOOR SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

169

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANANDRAO DNYANOBA PATIL DNYANOBA

AT SHIROLI PETA HATKANANGALE 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000000

376

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3928.00 21-Jul-2011

ANANDRAO GANAPATRAO KATKAR GANAPATRAO

C/O M/S BHALCHANDRA ENGG 

AND MACH CO AKLUJ TAL 

MALSHIRAS DT SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000003

817

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2308.00 21-Jul-2011

ANANDRAO GANPATRAO KATKAR FGANPATRAO

C/O.M/S.BHALCHANDRA 

ENGINEERING- & MACHINERY CO 

AKLUJ DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000045

392

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

ANANT BABURAO LAD BABURAO

ASHWINI HOUSING SOCIETY 

BOMBAY POONA RD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000002

937

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

ANANT GOPAL SAKHARE GOPAL

226 SADASHIV PETH SATARA 

(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000006

139

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2700.00 21-Jul-2011

ANANT KUMAR JAIN FHRC

16-11-310/14/6, OPP. T.V. TOWER, 

SALEEM NAGAR COLONY NEW 

MALAKPET, HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500036

KIRL0000000000048

320

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANANT MADHAVRAO JOSHI FHMADHAVRAO

19/72 GANDHI NAGAR SOUTH 

SADAR BAZAR SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

187

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANANT MAHADEO NATU MAHAMEO

203/1 SHANWAR PETH KARAD 

DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000000

262

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

ANANT METAL WORKS NA

C/O.MR.P.S.LOMBAR, 2/3-A, 

VRINDAVAN APARTMENTS, RANGE 

HILL ROAD, ASHOKNAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411020

KIRL0000000000045

439

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

ANANT PANDURANG RANADE

PANDURANGRANA

DE

BULDING NO1 FLAT NO 15 

PANCHAM SOCIETY SAVARKAR 

NAGAR GANGAPUR ROAD NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422013

IN300214-10609840-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANANT PRASAD SINGH

LATESHHIRALALSIN

GHSERVIC

ROAD NO 8 RAJENDRA NAGAR 

PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016

KIRL0000000000039

118

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ANANT VISHNU DHAGAWAKAR FVISHNU

PETHE NAGAR B-37 KEDARMAL 

MARG MALAD (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000045

215

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011



Investor First 

Name

Investor Middle 

Name

Investor Last 

Name

Father/Husband 

First Name

Father/Husband 

Middle Name

Father/Husband Last 

Name
Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number

DP Id-Client Id-

Account Number
Investment Type

Amount 

transferred

Date of event 

(date of declaration of 

dividend/redemption date of 

preference shares/date of 

maturity of 

bonds/debentures/application 

money refundable/interest 

thereon

(DD-MON-YYYY)

ANANTH IYENGAR RAMSWAMY

12-A NIMBKAR SOCY MALBAR HILL 

ROAD MULUND COLONY MULUND 

W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400082

KIRL0000000000025

126

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ANANTHAIYER SUNDARAM ANANTHAIYER

NO.92,SECOND MAIN, 4TH BLOCK, 

N.R.COLONY T.R.NAGAR, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560028

KIRL0000000000004

655

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANANTRAI PRATAPRAI MEHTA PRATAPRAI

PARIJAT 195 PALACE UPPER 

ORCHARDS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560006

KIRL0000000000005

618

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4260.00 21-Jul-2011

ANAOSHA VIJAY SHAH

SHVIJAYSHAHINVE

S

3 G E TRIVENI APPT VAKILWADI L G 

CORNER AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000039

960

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ANIL AGARWAL FHPL

201A ASHIANA PLAZA BUDH MARG 

PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000051

660

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANIL BABURAO DIVAN BABURAO 20 LABURNUM ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000034

468

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2548.00 21-Jul-2011

ANIL BHASKAR GHAGARE FBHASKAR

BLDG NO A-1,FLAT NO.8 

DNYANESHWAR NAGAR CHS 

WADALA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000046

804

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

ANIL GIROTRA FHBB T 69 VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000051

468

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANIL JANARDAN TEMBE JANARDAN 58 SHANIWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003

827

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

ANIL KANOI FKANOI

M/7-13 BHANUMATI SOCY 

BHANGUR NAGAR GOREGAON (W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400090

KIRL0000000000045

873

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANIL KUMAR ANANAWATI FHAMRITLAL

408 SAGAR SANGAM BULDG IIIRD 

FLOOR FLAT NO 15 GOKUL NAGAR 

BHIWANDI INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000050

805

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANIL KUMAR AGARWALLA FHMAKHANLAL

C/O DEO BHANDAR, RAJ HOSPTIAL 

ROAD P.O JHARIA DIST DHANBED 

BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000050

602

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANIL KUMAR ARORA

CHARANDASSBUSI

NES

8/38 SOUTH PATEL NAGAR NEW 

DELHI 110008 INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000036

012

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ANIL KUMAR BILALA STUDENT

HOUSE NO 1980 BILALA BHAWAN 

HALDIYAN KA RASTHA JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302003

KIRL0000000000038

807

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANIL KUMAR DAS VISHWANATHDAS

"SAMADHAN",ADALAT ROAD 

AURANGABAD (MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000005

898

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              42840.00 21-Jul-2011

ANIL KUMAR PA NA

CHAITHANYA KOTTAKKAKAM 

WARD INDIA Kerala 691013

IN301895-10105143-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

ANIL KUMAR RASTOGI FHLC

123/3 RAJROOP PUR ALLAHABAD 

(U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211001

KIRL0000000000048

816

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANIL R ASRANI FHRAMESH

PLOT NO 37, KESKAR COTTAGE 

BEHIND SINDHI COMMUNITY HALL 

SINDHI COLONY, PRENDERGHAST 

ROAD SECUNDRABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000048

252

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANIL R DOSHI FHRAYCHAND

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

331

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANIL RAMCHANDRA THAKRE FRAMCHANDRA

B-11, S.S.V..HOUSING SOCIETY 

BEHIND ANAND MANGAL 

KARYALAYA 983/2, SHUKRAWAR 

PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

822

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

ANIL SARAF FHMOTIRAM

1801/2,CHALLENGER NO.3, 

THAKUR VILLAGE, KANDIVALI (E), 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000053

425

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANIL SINGHVI FSM

P 16/4,PURNA DAS ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000046

427

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

ANIL SURI NA 106 RACHNA NAGAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462011

IN301330-19867705-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

ANIL VASANT THAKUR VASANT

SHASHI PRABHA 1075 

SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000003

958

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1020.00 21-Jul-2011

ANIL VIRJI DEDHIA FHVIRJI

64/72, MODI STREET 51, MOHAN 

TERRACE FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000053

730

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  960.00 21-Jul-2011

ANIL WAICHAL

JYOTIBAWAICHALS

ER

MIG 37 SUNDER NIVAS JYOTHI 

COLONY SAINAGAR HUBLI 

KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 580031

KIRL0000000000035

086

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANILA SHETH SETH

C/O S.V.DALAL DALAL & SHAH 

49/55 BOMBAY SAMACHAR MARG 

EAST & WEST INSURANCE BLDG 

2ND FLR FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000034

403

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011
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ANIRUDDHA PUSALKAR RDPUSALKAR

RAM RAJYA 626 SINDH SOCIETY 

AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000004

718

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

ANITA AGRAWAL

PRAMODKUMARA

GRAWA

FLAT NO 365 POCKET 5 SECTOR 8 

ROHINI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

KIRL0000000000035

834

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANITA ANIL DANGE

HANILNARAYANDA

NGE

DANGE WADA NEAR SIDDESHWAR 

LANE BARAMATI DIST:-PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000047

135

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ANITA ARORA FHKK

MIG FLAT NO. 90 POCKET D 10 

SECTOR 7, ROHINI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

KIRL0000000000051

316

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANITA BAFNA

KAILASHLALBAFNA

STUDYING

C/O A BAFNA & CO K-2 KESHAV 

PATH AHINSA CIRCLE C-SCHEME 

JAIPUR (RAJASTHAN) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000038

792

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ANITA BAJAJ

ASHWANIKBAJAJB

US

H NO 498 SECTOR 29, FARIDABAD 

HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121001

KIRL0000000000038

705

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANITA DEVI AGARWALA FHRAMESH

C/O.SUMAN TRADERS 

PO.ISLAMPUR DIST:UTTAR 

DINAJPUR WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 733202

KIRL0000000000047

685

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANITA JAIN ANILKUMAR

C/O S S SYNTHETICS 3 MULLICK 

STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000028

064

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

ANITA PARAMESHWAR

KRVPARAMESHWA

R

3B SUVAS APARTMENT 68 NEPEAN 

SEA ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000017

647

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ANITA SRIVASTAVA FHVB

QR NO -11-C-07 VIDYUT VIAHR 

COLONY SHAKTI NAGAR 

SONEBHADRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 231222

KIRL0000000000050

027

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANJALI MADHUKAR PARANJAPE MADHUKAR 965 NEW SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000017

100

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

ANJALI NANDAKISHORE BALDAVA HNANDAKISHORE

471 WEST MANGALWAR PETH 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000045

898

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

ANJANA DANGAYACH FHRAJESHSATHI

12, BICHOON BAGH SANSAR 

CHANDAR ROAD JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000048

419

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANJANA JAIN FHRAMESHCHAND

SAMPAT AUTOMOBILES MAIN 

ROAD BOMGAIGAON ASSAM INDIA Assam 783380

KIRL0000000000049

982

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANJANA MEHARIA HARVIND

9,OLD POST OFFICE STREET 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047

491

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANJANEYULU MADDULA

FHVENKATASUBBAI

AHM

28-385, C/O GANESH TRADERS 

GUNTUR DIST. CHILAKALURIPET INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522616

KIRL0000000000049

087

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANJNA GAUR HPBGAUR

SARASWATI SADAN 

530/4,SHEKHPURA BADA 

CHANDGANI P.O.NIRALA 

NAGAR,LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226020

KIRL0000000000046

710

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANJU AGRAWAL FHSANJAYKUMAR

12 SAKET NAGAR LACCHIPUR 

GORAKHPUR U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273015

KIRL0000000000050

387

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANJU SARKAR

SUNILKUMARSARK

AR

C/O S K SARKAR EE C 77, ROAD 

CONSTRUCTION COY [GREF] C/O 

99 A P O INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000036

766

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

ANJU SHARMA FHRAKESH

16, LAVKUSH APARTMENTS 1D 

GAH HILLS BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000051

166

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANJULATA AGRAWAL FHGIRDHARILAL

C/O.R.S.KHATORE QTR NO.STS 3 

P.O.BRAJRAJNAGAR DT:-

SAMBALPUR ORISSA INDIA Orissa 768216

KIRL0000000000047

810

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANJUM ARIF PEERBHOY HARIFADAMJI

JER MANSION FORJETT STREET 

GOWALIA TANK MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036

KIRL0000000000047

301

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANKIT AGRAWAL FHJEEVAN

C/O ANKIT FLAME CENTER 34 

KASERA BAZAR INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000049

376

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANKIT JAIN NA

408, JANTA COLONY, NEAR BADA 

GANPATI, INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

IN301983-10317602-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

ANKIT KUMAR KHUBCHAND VILLAGE-4 KK P O-5 KK PADAMPUR INDIA Rajasthan 335041

13017600-00897996-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     12.00 21-Jul-2011

ANKUR AGARWAL FHSURESHCHAND

C/O SURESH CHAND AGARWAL 

148 PATAL CHOWK HALDWANI 

DIST NAINITAL INDIA Uttarakhand 263139

KIRL0000000000051

390

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANNAMMA SATHEESH NA

VARIYELIL HOUSE IRINGOLE P O 

PERUMBAVOOR INDIA Kerala 683548

IN300239-12447387-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     96.00 21-Jul-2011

ANNAPURNA BANIK FMUKUNDA

D/81,RAMKRISHNA UPANIBESH 

JADAVPUR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700092

KIRL0000000000047

518

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANNASAHEB SIDGOUDA PATIL FHSIDGOUDA

1104,KUKREJA PALACE, 'B'WING, 

VALLABHAG LANE EXT. GARODIA 

NAGAR, GHATKOPAR (E), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000049

278

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANNIE B PEREIRA IGNATIUSPEREIRA 1153 SAIFI STREET POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000004

172

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1020.00 21-Jul-2011

ANNU DEVI DALMIA HANIL

ZE MOTILAL BASACK LANE 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000047

537

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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ANOOP KUMAR

FHJAGMOHANPRA

SAD

C/O JAGMOHAN PRASAD 

ALINAGAR GORAKHPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273001

KIRL0000000000050

330

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANOOP KUMAR GUPTA FMADANLAL 95 MALWIYANAGAR BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000046

880

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

ANSHUL GUPTA FHSATYAPRAKASH

596-C SARASPUR RAILWAY 

COLONY SARASPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

KIRL0000000000049

785

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANSHUMATI MEHRA STUDENT

U/G MR MANMOHAN MEHRA H 

59C SAKET NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

016

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

ANTONIO ADELINO ABREU FHPAULOCDR

H NO 460, OPP CANARA BANK 

POST FATORDA MARGAO GOA INDIA Goa 403602

KIRL0000000000052

216

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANUBANDH FINANCIAL

SERVICESPRIVAT

ELIMITED NA 111 PARK STREET KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700016

IN303077-10381865-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  352.00 21-Jul-2011

ANUJ BANKA NA D 61/38.E 8A SIDHGIRI BAG INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221010

IN301127-16770904-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  548.00 21-Jul-2011

ANUJA KARNATI FHSRINIVAS

SRI RAMAKRISHNA RICE 

INDUSTRIES PO: GUDUR 

MIRYALGUDA DIST: NALGONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508207

KIRL0000000000049

363

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANUMEHA SHANKAR

FHRABINDERPRASA

D

C/O T P SINGH DAROGA JI NEAR 

ABHAICARBON AT SHIV PURI PO 

SHASTRINAGAR DIST PATNA INDIA Bihar 800023

KIRL0000000000051

614

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANUP BALKRISHNA VAIDYA BALKRISHNA

41/73 LAXMI VISHNU HSG SOCY 

KUMTHA NAKA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045

069

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     12.00 21-Jul-2011

ANUPAMA BABURAO NAIK HBABURAO

B4 CHANDRAMA APARTMENT 

HOTGI ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045

939

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ANUPAMA DALMIA NA

301-SAMUDRA SETU BREACH 

CANDY MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

IN300142-10551350-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3180.00 21-Jul-2011

ANURADHA DEVI BALMIKIPRASAD

JHEEL-GANJ-ASTABAL, GAYA 

(BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 831017

KIRL0000000000039

114

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANURADHA MOHAN DOL MOHAN

45/376 SANT TUKARAM NAGAR 

PIMPRI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411018

KIRL0000000000017

236

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ANURADHA SHRIKRISHNA GOKHALE BHIKAJI

1123 MANGALWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000000

384

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6000.00 21-Jul-2011

ANURADHA SHRIPAD VADODKAR FSHRIPAD

C/O. THE UNITED WESTERN BANK 

1548 B, SAI PRABHA, SADASHIV 

PETH, OFF TILAK RD. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000052

612

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANURADHA SINGHI

UMEDSINGHSINGH

IB

3 6 372/A HIMAYATNAGAR 

HYDERABAD 500027 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027

KIRL0000000000035

389

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANURADHA VAMAN GOKHALE VAMAN

FLAT NO 10, 'SAKET-PRITHVI APTS., 

SURENDRA NAGAR, NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015

KIRL0000000000041

386

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3300.00 21-Jul-2011

ANURADHA Y FHYSCBOSE

NO. 302, POORVI APARTMENT, NO 

19, WEST PARK ROAD, 

MALLESWARAM BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000051

219

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANURAG ARORA FHKRISHANGOPAL

23/17, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000051

507

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANURAG KUMAR JOHRI NA

211/11, SHIV KUTI PREM NAGAR 

LINE PAR P.O IZATNAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243122

IN301186-20069915-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

ANURAG SINGH RAIZADA FHPREMSINGH

PLOT NO D-28 74 BUNGLOWS T T 

NAGAR BHOPAL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462003

KIRL0000000000050

312

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ANUSUYABAI RAMCHANDRA SUBHEDAR HRAMCHANDRA

B B2 CHANDRAMA APARTMENTS 

HOTGI ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045

264

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ANWER MOHAMED

FHMOHAMEDNUH

U

5-KASTHURI RANGAN ROAD 1ST 

STREET ALWARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600018

KIRL0000000000048

644

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

APARNA P LAVAKERE FPRABHAKER C II/25 MOTI BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000029

336

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

APEKSHA GUNVANTLAL ADANI FHGUNVANTLAL

203 AKASH DEEP 2ND FLOOR OPP 

RAM BHAWAN STATION ROAD 

BHAYANDER (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000047

880

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

APPA SIDAPPA CHOUGULE SIDAPPA 154 GAONBHAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000000

463

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              29040.00 21-Jul-2011

APPAIAH SHASTRY AMBADIPUDI

FHSURYANARAYAN

A

LIG. 39, SECTOR 1, M U P COLONY 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530017

KIRL0000000000050

756

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

APPASAHEB BHAGAWAN MANGARULKAR FHBHAGAWAN

DHAVAL VES, VARCHI GALLI 

TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000049

283

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARADHANABEN

MAHASHUKHLA

L SHAH MAHASHUKHLAL

G 101 J K PARK NR AMIDHARA 

WADI NEW ER ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395009

12033200-01290849-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011
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ARATI PRAMOD TENDULKAR HPRAMOD

C/O.MR. S.B NAIK 5,SHRI 

GURUCHHAYA CO-OP. SOCIETY 

TEJPAL SCHEME RD.NO.2, VILE 

PARLE (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000046

021

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  720.00 21-Jul-2011

ARAVIND TATTI FGANGAPPA

49/1 WALVEKAR GALLI HUBLI 

(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000046

849

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARCHANA AGARWAL

RKAGARWALHOUS

EWIFE C/5/160 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110053

KIRL0000000000036

959

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ARCHANA AGRAWAL FHBRAJ

C/O.AGRAWAL TRANSPORT SADAR 

BAZAR MANDLA (M.P.) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000053

394

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

ARCHANA BAGLA FHMAHABIR

C/O.VIDEO HOME D.D.HOUSE 

DHARAMSALA ROAD JHARIA 

DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000050

598

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARCHANA JAIN NA

35/115 PUKHRAJ PATH 

MANSAROVAR INDIA Rajasthan 302020

IN302679-32833533-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

ARCHANA JAIN FHAKHILESH

C/O. PRAKASH AGARWAL 560, 

JAILAL MUNSHI KA RASTA CHAND 

POLE BAZAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000048

475

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

Archana Tiwari PradeepTiwari

3/29 W S COLONY GOVIND NAGAR 

KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208006

IN301774-10023072-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  156.00 21-Jul-2011

ARCOT JEEVARATHNA MAHADEVAN NA

109 IVTH WARD NEAR POLICE 

LINES HOSPET (DIST BELLARY ) INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000001

341

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  928.00 21-Jul-2011

ARIF ALI FARISHTA VALIRALI

C/O HOTEL RADHIKA JAI STAMBH 

CHOWK RAIPUR (M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000034

544

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

ARIF KARIM BELIM FHKARIM

VADVA TALAVDI THOBHAN 

BHAGAT NI DELI NEAR PRAVIN PAN 

HOUSE BHAVNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000053

456

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

ARIGELA VENKATA RAO NA

GONUGUNTLAVARI PALEM 

VINUKONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522647

IN301696-10962252-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     44.00 21-Jul-2011

ARINDAM BISWAS

BIMALENDUBISWA

SENGINEER

26/5 EAST ROAD JADAVPLUR 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700032

KIRL0000000000037

360

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ARJUN LAL SAMRA

SHESHMALSAMRA

SERVICE

F 8 UNIVERSITY QUARTERS NEW 

CAMPUS UDAIPUR RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 313001

KIRL0000000000039

332

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARJUN SINGH VERMA FHSRIRAM

613/P/3 SHASTRI NAGAR 

KHANDARI AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282002

KIRL0000000000051

525

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARJUN VIJAYA KUMAR NA

48/92 PA KOIL ST ARUMBAKKAM 

CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600106

12036000-00176768-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     12.00 21-Jul-2011

ARPIT AGRAWAL NA

F.NO.-104, 10TH FLOOR VARSOVA 

VENUS, CO-OP. H.S. LTD, PLOT NO- 

6, RDP -2, MHADA LAYOUT SVP 

NAGAR, ANDHERI (W), INDIA Maharashtra 400053

IN301983-10040333-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       4.00 21-Jul-2011

ARPITA SRIVASTAVA

ABHAYKUMARSRIV

ASTAVA

D-53/97G MAHARANA PRATAP 

COLONY LUXA LUXA-VARANASI 

(UP) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221010

KIRL0000000000058

974

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUL MECLOY LOBO NA

H NO 4 88 A BELL AGERI GARDENS 

MOODA BETTU SHANKER PURA 

UDUPI T AND E DIST INDIA Karnataka 574115

IN302269-12628130-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       4.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUN AGARWAL FH

C/O ADITYA UDYOG PO BARPETA 

ROAD ASSAM INDIA Assam 781315

KIRL0000000000049

978

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUN BHIMRAO BOTHE BHIMRAO 346 SOMWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000010

452

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUN CHANDRA BANERJEE

RAGHUPATIBANERJ

EE

PAKURHANS BIRBHUM WEST 

BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 731301

KIRL0000000000035

247

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUN KHOSLA

FHSHDARSHANKU

MAR

W G 7 ISLAMGANJ NEAR NAAZ 

THEATRE, JALANDHAR CITY 

JALANDHAR INDIA Punjab 144001

KIRL0000000000048

509

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUN KISHORE KHANNA LATERKKHANNA

71 ATTARSUIYA KALYANI DEVI 

ROAD ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211003

IN301127-16705168-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUN KR SETHI FHRAMCHANDRA

C/O BINOD FANCY STORES 

M.P.ROAD DIMAPUR NAGALAND INDIA Nagaland 797112

KIRL0000000000049

967

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUN KRISHNAN NA

A/28 ROOF TOP SOC MAHAKALI 

CAVES ROAD ANDHERI EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400093

IN301549-18452877-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUN KUMAR

FHGOVERDHANPR

ASAD

BRINDAVAN KUNJ 3RD FLOOR 

ROOM NO 306 EXHIBITION ROAD 

PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000051

532

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUN KUMAR AWASTHI FHML 2/317,NAMNAIR AGRA (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282001

KIRL0000000000048

802

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUN KUMAR BATRA RCBATRABUSINESS

B 124 AMAR COLONY LAJPAT 

NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000037

434

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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ARUN KUMAR BHAGAT

FRAMNARAYANPR

ASAD

S/O RAM NARAYAN PRASAD 

LANGERTOLI BANGALI AKHARA D N 

DAS ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

KIRL0000000000051

545

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUN KUMAR GUPTA SHAMLALGUPTA

HOUSE NO 2058 SECTOR 47C 

CHANDIGARH UTTAR PRADESH INDIA Chandigarh 160047

IN300476-10177400-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUN KUMAR KEJARIWAL FHMAKHANLAL

EAST INDIA WOOD INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED MAKUM ROAD, 

TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786146

KIRL0000000000049

965

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUN KUMAR SINGH SERVICE Y 30 HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000038

365

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUN KUMAR SINGH FHJANKISHARAN

DHAREARI HOUSE S K PURI 

BHAGWANPUR CHOWK N H 28 

MUZAFFARPUR INDIA Bihar 842001

KIRL0000000000051

624

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUN MANOHAR DEOLEKAR FHMANOHAR

PLOT NO.90 CTS NO. 465/B 

SWAMI KRUPA COOPER COLONY, 

SADAR BAZAR SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000049

528

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUN MURLIDHAR JOSHI FHMURLIDHAR

1-A MURARJI PETH PLOT NO.38 

SIDDAJIN HSG SOCY BEHIND 

MUNCIPAL SCHOOL NO.27 PUNE 

ROAD,SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047

242

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUN N DESHMUKH FHNARAYAN

TANK MANSION GANDHI NAGAR 

AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444606

KIRL0000000000053

047

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUN NARAYAN JOSHI FNARAYAN

920 SADASHIV PETH BARRISTER 

GADGIL STREET PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

170

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUN RAJARAM KATKAR NA

PLOT NO 30, VISHAL SAHYADRI 

HOU SOC, SHAHUNAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN302269-11523967-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUN SANTDAS SAINANI FHSANTDAS

'H' MAYUR FLATS MUL ROADD 

CHANDRAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 442402

KIRL0000000000049

455

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUN SHANKARAPPA INGALE NA

120 MORE NIWAS BEHIND JAI 

BHAVANI NAGAR KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000011

196

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  372.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUN SHARMA NA 15/101 INDIRA NAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226016

IN300214-14796877-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUN VINAYAK SATHE VINAYAK

SHIRISH 18-B LAXMI PARK COLONY 

NAVI SADASHIV PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000002

911

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  928.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUN VISHWANATH SONAWANE FHVISHWANATH

C/O DILIP K BORHADE SONAR 

LANE AP SHRIRAMPUR DIST. 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000049

322

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUNA NARENDRA SHEKHAWAT MNSCHAUHAN

A/1 FLAT 504 CHANDRA CO OP 

SOCIETY GOLDENNEST PHASE 3 

MIRA RD EAST MIRA BHAYANDAR 

ROAD THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401107

IN300513-13891829-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     16.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUNA SARASWAT FHGYANENDRA

18/104 NEELKANTH GHATIA AZAM 

KHAN AGRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000048

807

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUNA SHERI KKSHERI

C/O KK SHERI LIC OF INDIA JEEVAN 

BIMA NAGAR BORIVLI (W) 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400103

KIRL0000000000027

004

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1620.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUNA SINGH FHSHKAVINDRA

TYPE II 19-A, AHU KIRAN COLONEY 

PO.BHABHA NAGAR , VIA KOTA, 

RAJ. INDIA Rajasthan 323307

KIRL0000000000048

480

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUNADEVI L RATHOD FHLAXMANSINGH

36, SHAKUNTAL PARK OPP 

SHREYAS SCHOOL MANJALPUR 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390004

KIRL0000000000053

505

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUNAVA GHOSH DASTIDAR

SIBAPRASADGHOS

HDASTIDAR

AISHAM TOWER FLAT NO 804 

MAMZAR P O BOX 6038 SHARJAH

UNITED STATES OF 

AMERICA NA 999999

12037900-00019569-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUNDHATI NA

WARD NO-10, RAMPURI CAMP 

AREA NEAR SHIVAJI COLLEGE, 

DHANORA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 442605

IN302390-10005837-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

ARUNDHATI RAVINDRA ATHAVALE HRAVINDRA 47/21,LAW COLLEGE ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045

900

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

ARVIND ANANT SUKHATME ANANT 571 NARAYAN PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000005

605

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

ARVIND BALKRISHNA JOSHI BALKRISHNA

478B SOUKHYADA HOUSING 

SOCIETY PARVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000011

659

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ARVIND CHOWDHARY FHSHIK

63,RAJENDRA NAGAR 

SAKCHI,JAMSHEDPUR (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 831001

KIRL0000000000053

356

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARVIND DIGAMBAR GURSALKAR FDIGAMBAR

M/S.DIGAMBAR GOVIND 

GURUSALKAR MUDLIMB DIST:-

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413301

KIRL0000000000045

743

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011
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ARVIND GAJANAN JOSHI GAJANAN

576/5 BRAMHE BUNGALOW OPP 

SHENDKAR CHAWL DATTA WADI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000011

681

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ARVIND HANAMANTRAO DESHPANDE HANAMANTRAO

C/O DR.M V KANETKAR, 

SADHANKERI, DHARWAD 

(KARNATAK) INDIA Karnataka 580008

KIRL0000000000003

444

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1020.00 21-Jul-2011

ARVIND JAGANNATH OKE FJAGANNATH

MR.A.J.OAK SUB DIVISIONAL 

FORST OFFICER ASHOKA 

BUNGLOW OPP.REMAND HOME 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000046

172

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ARVIND JAIN FH

SHOP NO 139 A HEERA PANNA 

SHOPPING CENTRE HAJI AIL 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000047

450

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARVIND KUMAR NA

ARVIND LRO(WI) COMCEN (GOA), 

INS GOMANTAK HQ GNA, VASCO INDIA Goa 403802

12035000-00360909-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA

FSHRIBADRIPRASA

D

E-3/18, 2ND FLOOR C.G.S.QRS., 

DHRUVRAJ SINGH MARG MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000046

851

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

ARVIND KUMAR JOSHI FHLOKMANDAS

C/O M P SHARMA 35, SAPAN LOK 

APPARTMENT HIGHWAY, 

MEHSANA (N G) INDIA Gujarat 384002

KIRL0000000000049

862

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARVIND M JAIN FHMOHANLAL

572-A,LAXMI NIWAS N.M.JOSHI 

MARG OPP.S.BRIDGE BYCULLA 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000047

878

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARVIND M PATEL FHMAGANBHAI

A-35, KARMCHARI NAGAR PART-1, 

OPP SUPER SCHOOL GHATLODIA 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000048

186

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARVIND MADHUKAR DESHPANDE FMADHUKAR

A-155 INDIRA NAGAR BIJAPUR 

ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000047

218

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

ARVIND SADASHIV VIJAPURE SADASHIV 240 GURUWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000004

458

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ARVIND VINAYAK GOKHALE FVINAYAK

2/72 PATIL EASTAES SHIVAJI 

NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000009

759

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

ARVIND YASHWANT GAWDE YASHWANT

9/7 B.P.T.COLONY EKATA NAGAR 

WADI BUNDER J M RATHOD MARG 

MAZAGAON BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000028

247

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ARVINDER SINGH

CHANCHALSINGHS

ERVICE

HOUSE NO NO 1173 GALI NO 12 

GOBIND PURI KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000037

442

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHA B SHAH FHBANKIM

2/A,NAUTAM APARTMENTS 

DIWALI BAUG ATHWALINES SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000053

117

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHA BALKRISHNA CHITNIS BALKRISHNA

10 SHRUTI VIHAR 35/18 

ERANDAVANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011

753

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHA DINKAR CHAUDHARI FHDINKAR

AT. PO. SANGVI. BK. TAL. YAWAL 

DIST-JALGAON JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425326

KIRL0000000000049

694

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHA GUPTA FHBASUDEV

FLAT NO G/3, NAGENDRA APTS., 7 

N K CHATTERJEE LANE, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700035

KIRL0000000000049

955

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHA GUPTA

FHKAILASHCHAND

RA

C/O K.C. GUPTA FLAT NO.134, 

JOLLY MAKER APARTMENTS II 

CUFFE PARADE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000050

319

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHA MEHTA FHVINOD

2,ASHISH,N.S.ROAD NO.5 JVPD 

SCHEME VILE PARLE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000048

078

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHA PODDAR FHPRABHU

BD,406 SALT LAKE CITY SECTRO1 

NR BD MARKET,KOLKATTA INDIA West Bengal 700064

KIRL0000000000047

682

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHA R BHATIA FHR

1 SATYA PRAKASH C H SOCIETY 

PLOT NO 89 TPS 6 IST ROAD SANTA 

CRUZ (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000049

570

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHA R LOKUR RAMESH

3/4 SHILPKAR AKURLI CROSS RD 

KANDIVALI RD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000015

533

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHA SINHA

ASHUTOSHKUMAR

SERV

C/O SHRI RAM PRASAD MAHTO 

13TH EAST RAJENDRANAGAR NEW 

BAHADUR PUR COLONY PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016

KIRL0000000000039

104

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHA SOOD USHILKUMAR

87/348 ACHARYA NAGAR KANPUR 

(U P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000007

687

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3840.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHADEVI NARESHKUMAR JAIS FHNARESHKUMAR

JUNI SHNKARWARI, NEAR SHAHU 

SAMAJ BHAVAN NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440009

KIRL0000000000049

447

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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ASHALATA KESHAVRAO THOMBARE HKESHAVRAO

THOMBARE'S WADA BRAHMAPURI 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000045

212

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHISH CHOKHANI FHVIJAYSHANKAR

B 35,MAYA PATH, 

SURAJNAGAR(W), CIVIL LINES 

JAIPUR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 302006

KIRL0000000000048

398

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHISH DUBEY GNDUBEY

1440 WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR 

MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

IN301330-19775333-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHISH DUBEY FHGOVIND

1441/A WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR 

(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000050

486

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHISH MEHRA

MANMOHANMEH

RASTU

U/G MR MANMOHAN MEHRA H 

59C SAKET NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

015

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHISH MEHRA

SHMANMOHANME

HRAS H-590 SAKET NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000039

820

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHISH RAJENDRA BORAWAKE FHRAJENDRA

759/37 SAKHUNANDAN DECCAN 

GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000048

136

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHISH SHARMA FHKULDIP

48, GUJRANWALA TOWN PART-II 

G.T. KARNAL ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110033

KIRL0000000000051

397

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHIT BARAN

MAGANLALDESA

I FMAGANLAL 25,AMARTOLLA ST CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047

590

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK BABABHAI PATEL FBABABHAI

KALYAN PURA NEAR SANSKER 

BHAVAN UNJHA NORTH GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 384170

KIRL0000000000046

734

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK BANGAD RAMNIWAS

SR.VICE PRESIDENT (WORKS) 

MANIKGARH CEMENT, PO 

GADCHANDUR CHANDRAPUR DIST. 

(MS) INDIA Maharashtra 442908

KIRL0000000000042

060

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK BHAICHANDDAS SUTHAR

SHBHAICHANDDAS

SUTHARBUSINE

C/O YOGESH ESTATE AGENCY 3 

NEW NAVRANG CO OP HOS 

SOCIETY CABIN ROAD BHAYANDAR 

E DIST THANA 401109 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000040

670

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK BHANOT SERVICE

32 NAGINA AVENUE MAJITHA 

ROAD AMRITSAR . INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000034

916

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK BHASKAR KUKKARANI F 87/2B AZADWADI KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000029

397

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK CHANDRIKA PRASAD FHCHANDRIKA

C/O ASSOCIATED CEMENT COS LTD 

121 M K ROAD CEMENT HOUSE 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000050

824

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK D MAHAJAN FDAMODAR

C/O MR. R.D. INGALE BEHIND 

VASANT TALKIES METHAJI PLOTS, 

BHUSAWAL INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000052

533

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK GANESH JOSHI GANESH

226 GHODE GALLI KAANAPUR DIST 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000019

156

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2308.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK GANGADHAR KULKARNI FGANGADHAR

33 B MURARJI PETH OLD POLICE 

LINE BLOCK NO-3 SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

727

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK KUMAR FHOMPRAKASH

MUNOT GENERAL STORES 28 

MEDHARPET O K ROAD 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000048

196

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK KUMAR FHLAKHANLAL

C/O DR M P SINHA NO 12 

RAJENDRA NAGAR MOTI MAHESH 

NIKUNJ ROAD PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800016

KIRL0000000000051

542

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK KUMAR FHKCTHUKRAL

C/O. KARTAR CHAND THUKRAL & 

CO., 49/4, GENERALGANJ, KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000050

065

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL FMADANLAL

C/O. MADAN LAL AGARWAL AT 

POST : DHENA BAGCHHAZA DIST : 

KATIHAR (BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 854116

KIRL0000000000052

653

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL FHBP 5 MAIN ROAD RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000051

819

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK KUMAR ARORA

SHSAINDASSSERVI

CE

KOTHI NO 1246 SECTOR 18C 

CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160018

KIRL0000000000040

587

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK KUMAR BANDI

VENKATESWARLUB

ANDI

ASHWINI ORTHOPAEDIC HOSPITAL 

KUMARI TALKIES ROAD 

RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000038

124

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK KUMAR BHAWANANI FHBALDEVNATH

6A/3 VIVEKA NAND VIHAR NORTH 

S K PURI PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000051

635

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK KUMAR DAMANI FHKISHORILAL

70/70-A,SEIKH MEMON STREET 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000053

132

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

RAMCHANDRAJAIN

SER

B-97 DESHBANDHU APTTS PLOT 

NO 15 BEHIND MOTHER DAIRY 

PATPARGANJ DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000036

676

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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ASHOK KUMAR KHATRI

RAMBHAJANLALKH

ATRIBUSINES

C/O SHRI RAM BHAJAN LAL KHATRI 

SADAR GALI PATNA CITY INDIA Bihar 800008

KIRL0000000000039

081

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK KUMAR

MANSUKHRAMT

HAKKAR

MANSUKHRAMNT

HAKKERSERVICE

AT & POST DEV TA RADHANPUR 

DIST BANASKANTLA GUJ INDIA Gujarat 385340

KIRL0000000000037

721

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK KUMAR NAGULAKONDA GIRIRAJU

S/O GIRIRAJU ANDHRA BANK, 

THUNDURRU BHIMAVARAM 

MANDAL UNDI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534207

IN302324-10059215-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK KUMAR PODDAR FHAR

ASHOKA ENTERPRISES 409 ASHINA 

TOWER EXHIBITION ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000051

568

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK KUMAR SHANTILAL FHSHANTILAL

14/138 ACHARI STREET NELLORE A 

P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 524001

KIRL0000000000052

114

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK KUMAR SONI FRAJKUMAR

E-13 ANSA IND ESTATE SAKI VIHAR 

ROAD SAKI NAKA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400072

KIRL0000000000047

340

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK KUMAR SRIVASTVA NA 119/501 DARSHON PURWA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208012

IN301557-10441424-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK KUMAR SURANA NA C O SABNAM 19 A C MARKET INDIA Assam 781001

IN301250-28645352-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK MAHADEV SHIBE FMAHADEV

A/2 OM TRIDHUL CO-OP SOCY B 

JOSHI MARG,PHADKE ROAD 

DOMBIVLI (E) DIST:-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000046

483

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK NARASINGADAS AGRAWAL

NARASINGADASAG

RAWAL

ASHOK .N. AGRAWAL BOS NAGAR, 

TUMSAR INDIA Maharashtra 441912

12017500-00032659-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK PANDURANG BUDHKAR PANDURANG

484/93 MITRAMANDAL COLONY 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000003

744

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  508.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK RAO FHSURESH

KAMALA DHAM VISE MALA 

CANADA CORNER NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422005

KIRL0000000000050

953

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK S DOSHI FHSEVANTILAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

340

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK SHANTARAM KULKARNI NA

G NO 181, B/H HOTEL 

MANORANJAN JAULKE, TAL- 

DINDORI, NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422206

12020000-00107059-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK VISHNU KACHOLE VISHNU

C/O WRT SALES & SERVICE (PVT) 

LTD 7JILLA PARISHAD 

BUILDINGAHMEDABAD-380001 INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000006

254

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOK VISHVANATH MULAY VISHVANATH

C/O BELLARPUR INDUST LTD 

CHEMICAL DEPTT BINAGA 

KARWAR (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 581364

KIRL0000000000003

505

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHOKKUMAR NATVERLAL MEHTA FNATVERLAL

HOUSE NO.8/215 MODHESHWAR 

MAHADEO POLE GOPIPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000045

078

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHUTOSH HEMANI FHRAJKUMAR A 505 L B APP RING ROAD SURAT INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000048

442

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHUTOSH PAL FHSONTOSHKR

HPCL FLATS, SECTOR-39 NOIDA 

DIST GAZIABAD (U.P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201303

KIRL0000000000051

399

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHVIN DHIRAJLAL SHAH FDHIRAJLAL

HIND CO OP HSG SOCY 

11/8,APOORVA,3RD 

FLOOR,D.C.ROAD SION 

CHUNABHATTI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000046

550

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHVIN JUGALDAS MEHTA FHJUGALDAS

92,CHAMPA GULLY OPP.M J 

MARKET KALBADEVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047

423

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHVINKUMAR SHAH FM

B 3/1 GEB COLONY WANAKBORI 

TPS DIST:-KHEDA GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 388239

KIRL0000000000046

441

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHWANI AGARWAL

RAMKISHOREAGAR

WAL

1013-A NEAR BISALPUR BUS 

STAND PILIBHIT INDIA Uttar Pradesh 262001

12010900-04267116-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHWATH RAO GURURAODESAI FGURURAO

M/S.MARK & COMPANY YADGIRI 

DIST:-GULBARGA (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000045

396

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHWIN CHAMPAKLAL VARMA NA

62/B, B/H VITTHALWADI 

GANDHINAGAR BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

12034400-00061439-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHWINA N DAVE NA

PLOT NO 512 A WARD NO 6 A 

JALARAM SOCIETY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

IN301039-24585848-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ASHWINBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL NA

A/12 GIRDHARPARK SOCIETY B/H 

MAKARPURA DEPOT MAKARPURA 

OPP NEW ERA SCHOOL INDIA Gujarat 390010

IN301151-12417042-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

ASIFA BEGUM

LATESHMOHDJAN

HOU

3382 BARA HINDU RAO BAGICHI 

ACHHEJI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000035

804

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011
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ASIT CHIMANLAL MEHTA F

67, PODAR CHAMBERS 3 FLR 

S.A.BRELVI ROAD FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000028

789

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

ASOKAN R FHR

28 E K GURU ST PERIAMET 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052

082

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ASSUDO KOTWANI

DHALUMALKOTWA

NIBUS

B 301 SANGLI APARTMENTS 

COPERNICUS MARG COPERNICUS 

MARG NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000036

206

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ATMARAM KONDIBA DANGE KONDIBA

25 JEDHE NAGAR BIBVE WADI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000011

746

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ATMARAM RAOJI POWAR RAOJI

AUTO RICKSHAW SOCIETY ATMA 

SHANTI BLDG DHANKAVDI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000000

158

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  748.00 21-Jul-2011

ATMARAM SHANTARAM KARKHANIS FVASUDEO

UDYAM SAHAKARI SADAN SOCY BL 

NO 4 1ST FL GOKHALE RD (S) 

DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000009

870

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1020.00 21-Jul-2011

ATMARAM SHANTARAM KARKHANIS FVINAYAK

UDYAM SAHAKARI SADAN SOCY BL 

NO 4 1ST FL GOKHALE RD(S) 

DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000009

871

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1800.00 21-Jul-2011

ATOOL KADAKIA

JAYANTILALKADAKI

ASERVICE

YOGI BHUWAN SARDAR PATEL 

COLONY DAIRY ROAD ANAND INDIA Gujarat 388001

KIRL0000000000038

779

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ATUL KHULLAR

LATESHSHANTISHA

RUPKHULLAR

FLAT NO 2 R 17 GREATER KAILASH 

PART I NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000040

665

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ATUL KUMAR FHONKAVIRAJ

N.RLY MICRO WAVE STATION 

GOVIND NAGAR, KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208006

KIRL0000000000048

833

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ATUL N BOGHANI

NAVANITLALBOGH

ANIBROKER

402 AVISHKAR TOWER PLOT NO 9 

GULMOHAR ROAD 

CHANDAVARKAR LANE BORIVALI 

(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000037

554

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

ATUL P MEHTA FHPRAVIN

416,PAREKH MARKET OPERA 

HOUSE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000047

926

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ATUL TANDON NA

C/O SAMARTH TRADERS CHOWK 

KARMON DEORI INDIA Punjab 143001

IN300394-10434249-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       4.00 21-Jul-2011

AUDI NARAYAN RAYALA FHNARASAIAH

JUNIOR LECTURER GOVT JUNIOR 

COLLEGE G.J.C. KAREPALLI DIST: 

KHAMMA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507122

KIRL0000000000049

061

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AUTAR KRISHAN RAINA FHKRISHAN

C/O.M/S.ABHIJYOT CLINICAL LAB 

CANAL ROAD COPPT J & K BANK 

JAMMU INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180004

KIRL0000000000047

890

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AVA CHATTERJEE

SHRKCHATTERJEEH

WIFE

M I/187 PAPER TOWN PO 

BHADRAVATI INDIA Karnataka 577302

KIRL0000000000040

297

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

AVINASH D PALEKAR FHDIWAKAR

14/16 SAHAKAR NAGAR WADALA 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000050

847

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AVINASH KRISHNAJI CHITALE NA

28/2 RACE COURCE ROAD INDORE 

(M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000010

879

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

AVINASH M PURULEKAR FMOTHIRAM

NO-9,ARUNDEKHAR BHAVAN 

H.F.SOCY ROAD JOGESHWARI(E) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000046

614

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

AVINASH VYANKATESH DESHPANDE FVYANKATESH 85 (A) NAVI PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

561

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AVTAR SINGH NAGINDERSINGH

S/O S NAGINDER SINGH G 1662 

(NEW) PATTI MUGLOKE 

BAGHAPURANA TAHSIL MOGA 

FARIDKOT INDIA Punjab 142001

KIRL0000000000020

460

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4408.00 21-Jul-2011

AWDHESH NARAIN TRIPATHI FHNARAIN

VILLAGE ARKHA P O ARKHA 

DISTRICT-RAEBARELI(U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 229404

KIRL0000000000050

342

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

AZIM AHMAD NA P/111( F. F.) C. R. PARK NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

IN300360-22355469-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

AZIZ KAZI

MOHDHUSAINKAZI

RETIRED

B/2 FLAT NO 304 MAPKHAN 

NAGAR MAROL ANDHERI EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000037

067

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

B A VENKATADRI BANANTHARAO

110-B MEHBOOB NAGAR HUBLI ( 

KARNATAKA STATE ) INDIA Karnataka 580022

KIRL0000000000010

720

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

B BHAVANI SHSAMBAMURTHY

100 ANANTHA NAGAR MANIPAL 

KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 576119

KIRL0000000000039

913

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

B BINDU MADHAV

FHBHIMMABHATT

ER

RAJVIHAR THOTTAKKAT ROAD 

ERNAKULAM KOCHI INDIA Kerala 682011

KIRL0000000000051

271

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

B C GARIYA FHBALWANT

306 JYOT BUILDING ONGC 

COLONY MAKARPURA ROAD 

BARODA (GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 390009

KIRL0000000000050

230

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

B C NAGARAJ CHIKKAIAH

NO 2628/79 6TH A MAIN ROAD R P 

C LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

KIRL0000000000033

696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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B H VISHWANATH FHHANUMAIAH

17, 1ST MAIN ROAD 

VIJAYARANGAM LAYOUT 

BASAVANAGUDI, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000051

139

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

B INDAR RAJ FHBHAWARLALJI

MAHAVEER TRADING CO B H ROAD 

BHADRAVATHI DIST. SHIMOGA INDIA Karnataka 577301

KIRL0000000000051

092

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

B K SHIVPRASAD

FHKODADAMRAMI

YA

C./O HONESTY CUT PEICE STORES 

B.B. ROAD POST CHICKBALLPUR INDIA Karnataka 562101

KIRL0000000000051

022

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

B KOUSALYA FHBANGARU

C/O G BANGARU 43/21-C,STATE 

BANK OF OFFICERS II COLONY,BY 

PASS ROAD MADURAI,TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 625010

KIRL0000000000050

500

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

B N RAMAKRISHNA GEOLOGIST

F-32 A DDA FLATS MUNIRKA NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110067

KIRL0000000000035

459

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

B P RATNAWAL NA

1526 SUDAMA NAGAR INDORE 

(MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000041

216

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

B R SINGH

BHOOPSINGHSERVI

CE

FLAT NO 276 BHARAT 

PETROLEIUM STAFF COLONY 

VASINAKA CHEMBUR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400074

KIRL0000000000038

195

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

B RAGHUNATHAN KSBIYER

7/8-I FLOOR 12TH MAIN ROAD II 

BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000008

665

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

B RAMANATHAN

FBBALASUBRAMA

NIAM

SRI VASAVI PHARMACY OLD 

NO.68,NEW NO.88,89 VYSIAL 

STREET COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

KIRL0000000000048

605

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

B S MALIKARJUNA

SHBSIDDANNANAN

BUSINESS COFFEE PLANTER BALLUPET INDIA Karnataka 573214

KIRL0000000000040

225

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

B S MUNDHRA FHLN

C/O SHREE GANESH READY MADE 

STORE 14 MAMULPET, 1ST CROSS, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000048

239

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

B S USHA

BASUNDERIYENGA

R

NO 49 (NEW 181) IV MAIN RD 

16TH CROSS MALLESWARAM 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000033

628

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1680.00 21-Jul-2011

B S USHA FBASIYENGAR

NO49, IV MAIN ROAD 16TH 

CROSS,MALLESWARAM, 

BANGALORE 560055 INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000030

898

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1680.00 21-Jul-2011

B SAILEELA

SHBSRMOHANARA

OHOUSEWIF 10-2-4 SAMBASIVAPET GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000040

515

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

B SURESH

HANUMANTHABH

AT

C/O SHIVARAO DUBEER & CO 

117/8 K R ROAD DAVANGERE INDIA Karnataka 577001

KIRL0000000000025

432

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

B V GURURAJ FHSRINIVASA

NO.20 RMS COLONY RMV EXTN II 

STAGE BANGALORE 2 INDIA Karnataka 560094

KIRL0000000000051

194

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

B VIJAYAMMA FHVIJAYAMMA

C/O SRI E. DAMODAR K4/5 

KUNDAN BAGH BEGUMPET 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500016

KIRL0000000000053

197

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

BABAN HARIBHAU ROKDE HARIBHAU 156 GHORPADI GAON POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000006

670

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  388.00 21-Jul-2011

BABAN HERAMB GURAV HERAMB

240 KASBA PETH DERE WADA 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000002

934

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

BABAN MHASKUJI NEVASE MHASKUJI

175 SHOLAPUR ROAD HADAPSAR 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000015

543

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1020.00 21-Jul-2011

BABANRAO VITHOBA CHAVAN VITHOBA 101 GURUWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000

786

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6148.00 21-Jul-2011

BABASAHEB GANPATRAO VARUDE NA 276 GANESH PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000010

923

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

BABASAHEB KALLAPPA GARE KALLAPPA JAYASINGPUR DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416101

KIRL0000000000001

309

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  748.00 21-Jul-2011

BABASAHEB

MOHAMMEDSA

HEB ATTAR

MEHAMMEDSAHE

B

AT POST HUKERI DIST BELGAUM 

MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 591309

KIRL0000000000003

020

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

BABASAHEB SHANKAR RETRE FHSHANKAR

PLOT 72 HATTURE VASTI 

OPP.AERODRUM MANJAREWADI 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047

189

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

BABASAHIB KALGONDA PATIL FKALGONDA 98 MURARJI PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000045

491

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

BABITA RATHI FHSANTOSH

73,SHIVPRASAD,3RD FLOOR 2ND 

CAVEL X LANE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000053

484

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BABLIBAI SHANTILAL FHSHANTILAL 130 AUDIAPPA STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

014

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BABOO KRISHNA GOPALA

DURGADAYALSAXE

NA

119/127 A BAMBA ROAD 

DARSHAN PURWA KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208012

KIRL0000000000035

577

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BABU APPAYYA MUDDANNAVAR NA

AT & POST AGASAGI DIST 

BELGAUM KARANATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000010

855

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011
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BABU BHAGWANT PATURKAR FBHAGWANT

C/O RAMESH STORES BRASSWARE 

MERCHANTS GANDHI PARK 

PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431401

KIRL0000000000045

081

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BABU LAL

SANWALPRASADA

GRAW

C/O B LAL SR MINING ENGINEER 

AT KHARKHAREE COLLIERY P O 

MAHESHPUR DIST DHANBAD 

BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035

179

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

BABUBHAI REVABHAI RAVAL FHREVABHAI

C/O DEEPAK CATTLE FEED 

FACTORY HARIJ DIST MEHSANA (N 

GUJRAT) INDIA Gujarat 384240

KIRL0000000000049

859

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BABULAL B JAIN JBHURCHAND

ASHOK FANCY STORES MAIN 

BAZAR HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000027

662

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

BABULAL BHANDARI NA

BHAIRAV TEXTILES K-2289,SURAT 

TEXTILE MARKETS RING ROAD 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000040

998

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

BABULAL KOTHARI FHJAICHAND 1499 THYAGARAJA ROAD MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570004

KIRL0000000000048

213

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BABULAL SAKERLAL DHARIA SAKERLAL

NIRMAL MAHAL BLOCK NO 10 2ND 

FLOOR BOMANJI PETIT ROAD 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000001

433

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5760.00 21-Jul-2011

BABURAO PANDURANG PISE PANDURANG 1322 SHIWAJI NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000006

672

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

BABUSINGH NAWALSINGH SISODIA NAWALSINGH

GOVERNMENT HIGHER 

SECONDARY SCHOOL PANDHANA ( 

M P ) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000010

667

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

BACHAR BHAI HIRABHAIPATEL

SHHIRABHAIPATEL

BUSINESS

SHERI NO 12 JUNALAXMIPURA 

PALAMPURA B K NORTH GUJ INDIA Gujarat 385002

KIRL0000000000040

771

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

BADAMI KRISHNASWAMY RAO NA

FLAT 413 1ST FLR BL 4 RANKA 

PARK 4 5 6 LALBAGH RD 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000001

494

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  328.00 21-Jul-2011

BAIJAYANTA MAITI FHDRB

C/O BIBEKANANDA MAITI, 1/6,RUP 

CHAND MUKHERJEE LANE, 

KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700025

KIRL0000000000047

721

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BAJARANG LALL SHARMA FHCHUNILALL

SHARMA KUNJ BOMPAS-TOWN, 

PO DEV-SANGHA BAIDYANATH-

DEOGHAR S.P.BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 814114

KIRL0000000000047

693

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BAJIRAO LAHANU AHIRE FLAHANU

4/611, PRIYADARSHININAGAR 

SANGHVI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000032

490

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6000.00 21-Jul-2011

BAJIRAO NARAYAN DESHPANDE FNARAYAN V.P.ROAD BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000045

320

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

BAJRANG LAL DARAK FHRAMBHAILAL

503 PANCHVATI APTS B/H RAM 

CHOWK GHOD DOD ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048

992

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BAJRANG LAL SARAF NA CHOWK BAZAR MUNGER INDIA Bihar 811201

12034500-00054382-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

BAKUL SANGHVI RASIKLAL

D/502,ASAVRI, SATELITE CROSS 

ROAD, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000041

257

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

BAL KRISHAN KUMAR

LATESHPRABHUDA

YALBUSINESS

C/O C B BHATIA H NO 342/29 CIVIL 

LINES ROORKEE U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247667

KIRL0000000000040

888

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BALABEN J SHAH FHJASHWANTHLAL

508/208, ARTHER ROAD NEW 

GANJAWALA BLDG., 2ND FLOOR 

ROOM NO.23-B, TARDEO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052

926

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BALAJI MAGHAM

FHMVENKATESWA

RULU 1/188 GANDHI CHOWK NANDYAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518501

KIRL0000000000048

361

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BALAJI RANGNATH KULKARNI RANGNATH 1350 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000011

620

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1528.00 21-Jul-2011

BALAKRISHNA NARAYAN SHET NARAVANSHET

C/O MEERAJEWELLERS 141/3 D V 

G ROAD BASAVANGUDI 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

IN301135-26583983-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

BALARAM

BHATTACHARYY

A NA

24/2 SATYEN ROY BRANCH ROAD 

BEHALA INDIA West Bengal 700034

IN300484-10106246-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BALASAHEB BHAUSAHEB BHOSALE FBHAUSAHEB

C/O.MR.V.N.JOSHI 768/3 

P.Y.C.COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000046

017

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

BALASAHEB SHANKAR MALI

SHANKARMAHADE

VMALI

SNEHSAKSHI, GANESH COLONY 

DATTA MAL, TASGAON TAL - 

TASGAON, DIST - SANGLI TASGAON INDIA Maharashtra 416312

12028900-00273081-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BALASAHEB SHIVRAM SONAWANE NA

AT VILLAGE DASANE POST 

KERSANE TALUKA SATANA 

(BAGLAN) INDIA Maharashtra 423301

IN300239-11370157-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

BALASUBRAMA

NIAM R NA

54, K.M.C STREET NAMAKKAL . 

NAMAKKAL INDIA Tamil Nadu 637001

12064000-00002116-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011
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BALBIR ARORA FHSHSARDARILAL

SHOP NO.4 BATTERY LANE RAJPUR 

ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110054

KIRL0000000000051

391

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BALBIR CHAND SHARMA

SHIVPRASADSHAR

MA

H NO 9340 IST FLOOR HOSHIAR 

SINGH MARG NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

KIRL0000000000035

797

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

BALBIR SINGH

SBIHARASINGHSER

V

H NO 44 CO OP BANK STREET G T 

ROAD CIVIL LINES MOGA INDIA Punjab 142001

KIRL0000000000036

472

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

BALBIR SINGH

DARBARASINGHSE

RVI

D I/177 SATYA MARG 

CHANAKYAPURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110021

KIRL0000000000038

313

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BALBIR SINGH JASWAL SERVICE

A NO.25, SECTOR 30, FARIDABAD 

(HARYANA) INDIA Haryana 121003

KIRL0000000000034

961

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BALCHANDER B KELKAR BHASKAR

ASHA GEET APARTMENTS, FLAT NO 

5, 2ND FLR PRASHANT NAGAR, 

NAUPADA, THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000033

139

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3840.00 21-Jul-2011

BALKISANDAS GOKULDAS GANDHI FGOKULDAS

AT & POST KARMALA DIST:-

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000044

943

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BALKISANDAS MAGANDAS DEVI FMAGANDAS

GUJAR GALLI KARMALA DIST:-

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000045

035

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

BALKRISHNA DAMODAR DONGRE FDAMODAR

3,SEHIL PARK, SANEWADI I T I 

ROAD,AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000045

868

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

BALKRISHNA GURURAO KALMADI FGURURAO NEAR TAS BAVADI BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000044

957

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BALKRISHNA RAMCHANDRA SHRIKHANDE RAMCHANDRA

501 RASTA PETH RASTE WADA 

"ASHWINI"FLAT NO.5 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000045

090

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

BALKRISHNA RAMCHANDRA SHRIKHANDE FHRAMCHANDRA

501,RASTA PETH RASTEWADA 

"ASHWINI", FLAT NO.5 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000046

983

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

BALKRISHNA SOMANA KANGUTKAR SMNANA 34/4 ERANDAWANA POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003

802

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3748.00 21-Jul-2011

BALWANT LAXMAN SHINDE LAXMAN

1114 BUDHWAR PETH NEW 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000001

684

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              13440.00 21-Jul-2011

BALWANT PANDURANG GOTHOSKAR PANDURANG

ASHIRVAD 34 SHIVAJI PARK DR M B 

RAUT RD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000007

867

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

BANALAXMI NAYAK NA

BANALAXMI NAYAK NAGAPUR PO 

BALAKATI DIST KHURDA INDIA Orissa 751016

IN300394-16800716-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  748.00 21-Jul-2011

BANALAXMI NAYAK HRUSIKESHNAYAK

AT NAGAPUR, PO BALAKATI 

DIST.KHURDA INDIA Orissa 752100

KIRL0000000000043

482

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  748.00 21-Jul-2011

BANAMBAR MOHANTY FHNETRAMANDA

ARUNODAYA NAGAR CUTTAK 

ORISSA INDIA Orissa 753012

KIRL0000000000051

675

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BANASHREE MAITY SRMAITY

FLAT-8, 93 CANAL STREET, 

SREEBHUMI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700048

KIRL0000000000034

214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

BANDANA JANA

SRIANILKUMARJAN

A

AT-JAGACHA, P.O.-G.I.P. COLONY 

P.S.-JAGACHA DIST-HOWRAH W.B. INDIA West Bengal 711112

IN302951-20000688-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

BANDITA SATPATHY

DEVIPRASADSATPA

THYHOUSEWI

FLAT 1003 B WING AMALFI RAHEJA 

GARDEN L B S MARG THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000036

595

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BANDOPANT JAYARAM HAZARE FJAYARAM

JAIRAM GENERAL STORES 

MANGALWEDHA DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413305

KIRL0000000000045

401

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

BANDU KRISHNAJEE SHINDE KRISHNAJEE TALIKOT DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586214

KIRL0000000000000

508

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BANGALORE RUDRAPPA SIVASHANKAR NA

VIJAYA CLINIC AND X RAY 

DAVANGERE MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000001

588

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  688.00 21-Jul-2011

BANK OF AMERICANTSA BANK

EXPRESS TOWERS NARIMAN POINT 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000034

428

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

BANK OF BARODA BANK

SECURITIES DEPT PB 225A 

JEEJEEBHOY TOWER DALAL STREET 

FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000002

684

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8908.00 21-Jul-2011

BANKAT BHAGWAT SHARMA BHAGWAT

MUKUND NAGAR COLONY PLOT 

NO 173 MEGDOOT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000042

935

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

BANSI P CHEMTE FPIRAJISC

MANOLILA HOUSING SOCIETY 

BOLHEGAON ROAD AHMADNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000032

586

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

BANSILAL GIRDHARILAL GIRDHARILAL

CLOTH MERCHANTS 322 

BUDHWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000

422

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  540.00 21-Jul-2011

BANSILAL PANNALAL RANKA PANNALAL CHINCHWAD DT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000000

314

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

BANU DINSHAW COLABAWALLA DINSHAW

READYMONEY BLDG NO 1 SIR 

RATAN TATA RD TARDEO BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000008

619

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7980.00 21-Jul-2011

BAPU YESHVANTA DHAVALE YESHVANTA

POST VAMBORI TAL RAHURI DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000001

231

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011
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BAPURAO NARAYAN KULKARNI FHNARAYAN

337 SOUTH SADAR BAZAR GAYATRI 

APARTMENT SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

180

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BAPUSAHEB DATTATRAYA BHONSLE DATTATRAYA

C/O D B BHONSLE 411 SHAHAPURI 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000004

531

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011

BASABDATTA BISWAS

FHGOUTAMKUMA

R

C/O G.K. BISWAS PROOF ROAD, 

P.O.& DIST.BALASORE, (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 756001

KIRL0000000000051

700

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BASANT KUMAR RATHI FHJANKILAL

D-8 RAM NAGAR SHASTRI NAGAR 

JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000048

377

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BASTAV WADYALA KOLI FWADYALA

BLDG NO.1 R NO.1 KOLI SAMAJ CO-

OP HSG SOCIETY LTD 66 SEWEI 

KOLIWADA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400015

KIRL0000000000045

310

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

BAWANDAS AGRAWAL FHSRIKAKKOOSAO

C/O KAKOO SAO & SONS 

RAJADARWAJA VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221001

KIRL0000000000048

849

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BEENA BAPNA

VSBAPNAHOUSEH

OLD

HIRA BAGH RAM BAGH ROAD 

JAIPUR RAJASHTAN INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000038

799

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BEENA GUPTA FHVIJAYKUMAR

STEEL TUBE TRADERS 110/49 NAYA 

GOEN EAST,OPP PUNJAB NATIOAL 

BANK, LATEUCHE ROAD, 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000050

383

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BEENA K SHAH FHKESHAVLAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

375

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BELA AGARWAL NA

W/O DR.S.C.AGARWAL, EYE 

SURGEON, 269 PURANA QUILA , 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

12047200-00013668-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BELA MUNDHRA BALLABHADAS

51-A BANERJEE PARA LANE 

DHAKURIA CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700031

KIRL0000000000025

566

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1800.00 21-Jul-2011

BENNY C P NA

CHACKALAKAL HOUSE 

MUDAKUZHA P O VENGOOR INDIA Kerala 683546

IN300239-12527893-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1200.00 21-Jul-2011

BERIKAI ALWAR

SUNDERAIYENG

AR NA

NO 49 IV MAIN RD 16TH CROSS 

MALLESWARAM BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000000

978

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  268.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAGAVATI MAMIDI

MAMIDIMADHAVA

RAOHOUSEWIFE

PLOT NO 11 C O D COLONY, 

GARHA JABALPUR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482003

KIRL0000000000038

782

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAGAWAN MEHTA FHNARAYAN

304 ROOPA APARTMENTS 

ADARSHNAGAR HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580032

KIRL0000000000048

898

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAGIRATHAM

MA

NSURYANARAYAN

ARA

696 KATVADIPURA AGRAHARA K R 

MOHALLA MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570004

KIRL0000000000008

796

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1020.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAGVINDER SINGH BEDI

SSUNDERSINGHBE

DI 368 SECTOR 44-A CHANIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160047

IN301436-10093610-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAGWAN DARYANANI FHBASSRAMAL

1-H, CRESCENT COURT 8, 

CRESCENT ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000051

128

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAGWAN SADASHIV ANASPURE SADASHIV NO 15 HADAPSAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000000

448

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAGWAN SADASHIV SHINDE FHSADASHIV

298 LAXMI NAGAR, 

AT:MAJAREWADI 

POST:TIKEKARWADI HOTGI R0AD, 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413229

KIRL0000000000047

270

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAGWANT DATTATRAYA CHAPHALKAR DATTATRAYA

HOUSE NO 682 SOUTH KASBA 

SHOLAPUR-413001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000002

777

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1528.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAGWANT DATTATRAYA CHAPHALKAR FDATTATRAYA H.NO.682 SOUTH KASBA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

402

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAGWANT SITARAM DHAKAPPA SITARAM

MARIGUDI BAZAR SIRSI (N 

KANARA) INDIA Karnataka 581401

KIRL0000000000001

517

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAGWAT SHANKARRAO NANNAWARE FHSHANKARRAO

SHANKAR SAMITHI 15-B ONKAR 

HSG SOCY MAJRENWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047

239

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAGWATI CHARAN DASS GIRDHARILAL H NO 338 SECTOR 29 NOIDA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201303

KIRL0000000000057

263

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAGWATIBEN R JANI FHROHIT

C/O R A JANI J T O (G) 

KUKARWADA DIST. MAHSANA 

(N.GUJ.) INDIA Gujarat 382830

KIRL0000000000053

306

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAGYALAKSHM

I FHKTSRINIVASA

224, 22ND CROSS 15TH MAIN 

ROAD, I.P.NAGAR,"D"BLOCK 

MYSORE (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 570008

KIRL0000000000051

093

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAGYASHREE GURJER RAMESHLGURJER

NO 1022 HIGH POINTS 45 PALACE 

ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000023

156

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2940.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAILALBHAI THAKKER FHVANMALIDAS

C/O.CHANDANI FINANCE 

65,COTTON STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047

797

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAKT VATSAL MITTAL FHBANWARILAL

C/O. MR. D.C. GOEL 56, GALI NO 6, 

DWARKA PURI, MUZAFFARNAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001

KIRL0000000000048

495

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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BHALACHANDRA VISHNUPANT SANE FHVISHNUPANT

C/O B V JOSHI 'BALKRISHNA' D-24 

ANIKET SOCIETY NO.1, BIBVEWADI 

RD. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000053

445

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHALCHANDRA ANANDRAO KATKAR ANANDRAO

C/O M/S BHALCHANDRA ENGG 

AND MACH CO AKLUJ TAL 

MALSHIRAS DT SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000003

818

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2308.00 21-Jul-2011

BHALCHANDRA ANANT MOGAL ANANT

AT POST KOTHURE TALUKA 

NIPHAD DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422303

KIRL0000000000003

963

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1020.00 21-Jul-2011

BHALCHANDRA DATTATRAYA GARUD FDATTATRAYA

C/O.GOVIND DIGAMBAR KUKADE 

SHRI VITHAL STORES,DANGE GALLI 

MANIK CHAWK AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000045

015

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHALCHANDRA GOPAL GANDHE GOPALRAO

MAIN ROAD SHREERAMPUR DIAT 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000003

390

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  328.00 21-Jul-2011

BHALCHANDRA KALIDAS KIRLOSKAR FKALIDAS

759/109 DECCAN GYMKHANA 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000044

964

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

BHALCHANDRA LAXMAN GADGIL LAXMAN

25 BUDHWAR PETH APPA 

BALWANT CHOWK POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000003

173

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  508.00 21-Jul-2011

BHALCHANDRA NARAYAN VAIDYA FNARAYAN

722 A.B.SADASHIV (NAVI PETH) 

LAXMI PARK COLONY 

"PRATIDNYA" PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045

607

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

BHALCHANDRA RAMCHANDRA GOLE RAMCHANDRA

RENUKA NIWAS BEYOND MARKET 

YARD SHIVAJINAGAR (S) SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000001

785

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

BHALCHANDRA SHRIDHAR RAONADGAUDA SHRIDHARRAO

AT & POST SAVALGI TAL 

JAMKHANDI DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586126

KIRL0000000000001

711

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1200.00 21-Jul-2011

BHALCHANDRA SITARAM GARDE FSITARAM

64/A SHIV MANOR SUBHASH 

ROAD VILE PARLE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000045

497

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

BHALCHANDRA SITARAM GARDE FSITARAM

64/A SHIV MANOR SUBHASH RD 

VILE PARLE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000045

775

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAMRI SHANTILAL BAGRESHA FHSHANTILAL

3, SHYAMAL APARTMENT 

JAWAHAR CHOWK SABARMATI 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

KIRL0000000000049

937

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHANU GOSWAMI FHSIBAPRASAD

SP INCORPORATES BT ROAD 

BONGAIGAON INDIA Assam 783380

KIRL0000000000049

989

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHANU IYENGAR

NVPARTHASARATH

Y

IYENGAR FARM BIJWASAN RD 

P.O.KAPASHERA NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110037

KIRL0000000000041

562

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHANUBEN AMRUTLAL THAKKER FHAMRUTLAL

AMRUTLAL J THAKKER 120 

7/2,OPP NAVA MADHUPURA GATE 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000052

695

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHANUBEN H DESAI HHOLD

25/27 JAIRAJBHAI LANE NAWAB 

CHAWL NO I BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000041

033

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

BHANUBHAI KALYANBHAI PATEL

SHKALYANBHAIPAT

ELAGRICULTU

15 PRATAPKUNJ SOCIETY NEAR 

VIJAY SADAN KARELIBAG BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000039

890

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

BHANUMATI MADHAVA RAO FHMADHAVA

C/O MADHAVA RAO MATTI RAMA 

MANDIR ROAD, KUNDAPURA 

DAKSHINA DK DT KUNDAPUR-

576201 INDIA Karnataka 576201

KIRL0000000000050

135

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHANWARLAL BEGWANI

HANUMANMALLBE

GWANI

C/O DEEPAK KUMAR BEGWANI, 

TECH MECH ELECTRICALS, 1540-A, 

BHAGIVATH PALACE, DELHI. INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000035

142

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

BHARAT BHAGVANJI ZALA NA

C/O VASANT HAIR CARE OPP N C C 

OFFICE PANCHAVATI JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361008

IN300513-18836512-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  480.00 21-Jul-2011

BHARAT BHUSHAN VASHISHT

GIRDHARILALVASHI

SHT

QR NO 1840 SECTOR 1 B BOKARO 

STEEL CITY JHARKHAND 827012 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000059

209

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

BHARAT KASHIRAM PARONAWALA

KASHIRAMGOPALD

ASSERVICE

3/1549 AMBAWADI KALIPUL 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000038

113

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHARAT LAXMAN HANDE FHLAXMAN

FUTNANINE BLDG PLOT NO.214 

FRUIT SHOP NO.1 R.A.K.ROAD 

WADALA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000047

376

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHARAT M PATEL FHMOHANBHAI

C/O GAYATRI TRADING 407, 

RAJKAMAL PLAZZA B, OPP. SARKAR 

III INCOME TAX NEVRANGPURA, 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000054

298

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHARAT MAHIPAT KALE MAHIPAT

C/O CHANDRASHEKHAR 

MACHINERY STORES 6498 

MALIWADA AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000001

006

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  660.00 21-Jul-2011

BHARAT PRASAD SAHU RAMKISUNSAHU

167 OLD KARO COLONY BERMO 

BOKARO INDIA Jharkhand 829104

12038400-00495451-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

BHARAT RAMCHANDRA MATKATI FHRAMCHANDRA

H 72/3 ORDNANCE ESTATE 

AMBARNATH THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421502

KIRL0000000000049

055

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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BHARAT VENILAL KANAKIA

VENILALKANAKIAC

A

G 101 VISHAL M V ROAD ANDHERI 

EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000037

115

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHARATBHAI CHAMPAKLAL GATORWALA

CHAMPAKLALNAN

ABHAISERVICE

B/10 DWARKESH APP NR MUNI 

MKT KHOKHRA MANINAGAR E 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000038

406

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

BHARATEE KISMAT PRIVATELTD LTDCOMPANY

95 STOCK EXCHANGE NEW BLDG 

APOLLO STREET FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000001

808

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2640.00 21-Jul-2011

BHARATHAMMA G YADAIAHGHW

16 11 741/C/6/A DILSUKH NAGAR 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500036

KIRL0000000000035

505

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHARATHI VELVADAPU

VSACHIDANANDA

MHOUSEWIFE

8/19 J M SENGUPTA ROAD 

HOSPITAL SECTOR D S P QUARTERS 

DURGAPUR W BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713205

KIRL0000000000037

294

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHARATI BHALCHANDRA THAKOOR BHALCHANDRA

WIGWOM 122 10TH ROAD KHAR 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000003

676

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12240.00 21-Jul-2011

BHARATI BHASKAR SANE HBHSKAR

140/1E SUDHASAGAR 

APPARTMENTS BHELAKE NAGAR 

KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000031

674

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 21-Jul-2011

BHARATI LOHOKARE DHUNDIRAJ

C/O VRUSHALI BHAVE 3 PRATIK 

APT SWANAND SOCY LANE 1 

SAHAKARNAGAR 2 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000018

244

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6000.00 21-Jul-2011

BHARATI NARESH GANDHI HNARESH

16,NARAYAN DHURU STREET 

7/2,PATEL MANSION MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000046

670

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

BHARATIBEN ANIL DEDHIA FHANIL

64/72,MODY STREET, 51,MOHAN 

TERRACE FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000053

190

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1560.00 21-Jul-2011

BHARATIBEN N PATEL HNARHARI

C/O.NARHARI G PATEL NEELAM 

SOCIETY NEAR DARPAN CINEMA 

GUJARAT (PMS) DAHOD INDIA Gujarat 389151

KIRL0000000000046

871

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

BHARATKUMAR K PATEL

SHKANTILALSERVIC

E

5 CHIRAG SOCIETY ANKUR ROAD 

NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000040

019

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

BHARTHI BHATIA

MURLIDHARBHATI

AH H 1/5 NARIA VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221005

KIRL0000000000040

714

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

BHARTI S KANVATIRTH SUDHIRCHANDRA

SUITE NO 9 10TH FLR EMBASSY 

CENTRE NARIMAN POINT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000018

713

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3028.00 21-Jul-2011

BHARTIBEN SHAH FHSHANTILAL

272, M M JAIN SOCIETY 

RAMNAGAR SABARMATI 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

KIRL0000000000049

938

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHASKAR GOLLA NA

FLAT NO.104 CHENNAKESAVA 

HOMES, VIDYA NAGAR 1ST LINE 

NEAR,ANJANEYA SWAMY TEMPLE INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522007

IN301637-40468569-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

BHASKAR KASHINATH THAKOOR KASHINATH

RAMAN JOSHI CHAWL, SHASHTRI 

NAGAR, DR. NEMODE GALLI JUNI 

DOMBIVALI ROAD, DOMBIVALI 

(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000001

813

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              28860.00 21-Jul-2011

BHASKAR SAKHARAM

PATILKOTHURKA

R SAKHARAM KOTHUR DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423111

KIRL0000000000001

600

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2820.00 21-Jul-2011

BHASKER AMRUTLAL SURTI AMRUTLAL

4 PANCHAVATI SOCY OPP BRIGHT 

SCHOOL V I P RD KARELI BAUG 

VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000020

945

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

BHATNAGAR TRIUMBACK SAHAI NA

G- 147, MAGALAM HOUSE, ANOOP 

NAGAR, INDORE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

IN302164-10069525-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAUSAHEB GENU PAGIRE NA

HOUSE NO 438 HUDCO COLONY 

SAVEDI ROAD AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

12044700-06276214-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAVANA PAI BHUVANENDRA

571,VIJAY NAGARI, OPP DALAL 

ENGINEERING CO., OFF 

GHODBUNDER ROAD, WAGHBIL, 

KASAR VADAV, THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000032

758

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAVANI RAGHUNATHAN

FHKRAGHUNATHA

N

A 406 SHIVDHAM NEW LINK ROAD 

MALAD WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000050

846

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAVESH G CHOUHAN FHGIRISH

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

344

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAVESH PREMJI MAMNIA NA

D29-11 RAMESH MANSION 

GAVTHAN 4TH ROAD CHEMBUR 

MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12018300-00008953-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       4.00 21-Jul-2011
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BHAVESH SHELAT FVISHNUPRASAD

B/3 ANANTA APRT OPP 

MANEBARHALL NIYOSAN NAGAR 

AHMADABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000030

862

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAVNA CHHEDA FHCHHEDA

2ND FLOOR, 202 AZAD ROAD, 

VILEPARLE (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000049

621

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAVNA SURYAKANT SHAH FHSURYAKANT

324/6 JAWAHAR NAGAR 17TH 

ROAD GOREGAON (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000049

679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAVNABEN BHARATBHAI JARIWALA

BHARATBHAICHAM

PAKLALSERVICE

B/10 DWARKESH APP NR MUNI 

MKT KHOKHRA MANINAGAR E 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000038

407

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHAWNA N PADHIAR FHNARENDRA

20/B,JOSHLOK SOCIETY, NEAR 

DEEP CHAMBER MANJALPUR, 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390011

KIRL0000000000050

601

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHERULAL GIRIDHARILAL SHARMA FHGIRIDHARILAL

SHUKRAWAR PETH INDIRA CHAUK 

AKOLA DISTRICT AT.WASHIM INDIA Maharashtra 444505

KIRL0000000000049

454

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHIKAMCHAND PUKHARAJ OSWAL PUKHARAJ

C/O PARAG INVEST NEAR PUNGALI 

HOSPITAL 1281 SHIVAJI NAGAR 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000025

524

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

BHIKCHAND KEDARMAL KEDARMAL

POST VAMBORI TAL RAHURI DT 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000001

052

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

BHIKOBA VALHUJI KANDAGE VALHUJI 407 GANJ PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000

990

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2728.00 21-Jul-2011

BHIMAJI NARAYANRAO LOKUR NARAYANRAO

891 VASANT KUNJ SECTOR A NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110030

KIRL0000000000002

737

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

BHIMRAO BABURAO PATU FHBABURAO

NO.517 NEW PACCHA PETH 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000047

203

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

BHIMSEN BABURAO ASHTEKAR BABURAO

OM-ANAND BUNGALOW INDIRA 

HOUSING SOCY KARVE ROAD 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000009

186

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

BHISHAM

SHANTISWAROO

P GAJRA SHANTISWAROOP

C/O ELVE BUSINESS CONTACT 

CORPN ELVE CHAMBERS GREEN ST 

FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000005

877

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8548.00 21-Jul-2011

BHOGILAL JETHABHAI SHAH

JETHABHAIBUSINE

SS

C/O JYOTI INDUSTRIES KIROL 

ROAD CAMAPME KAMAL KUNJ 

GHATKOPAR(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000040

869

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

BHOGILAL JETHABHAI SHAH

JETHABHAIBUSINE

SS

C/O JYOTI INDUSTRIES CAMA CANE 

KIROL ROAD KAMAL KUNJ 

GHATKOPAR W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000040

870

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

BHUMAYYA VITHOBA WADDEPALLI FVITHOBA 56 GANESH PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000045

461

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHUPAL DATTATRAYA NARULE DATTATRAYA

BRASS & COPPER MERCHANT 

ISLAMPUR URAN DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000001

702

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8308.00 21-Jul-2011

BHUPAT J PATEL FHJAMANBHAI

C/O SUN METAL IND SANKAR 

TEKRI SHED NO 374, G I D C 

JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361004

KIRL0000000000050

205

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHUPENDER KUMAR JAIN FHSP

64,SOUTH GANESH NAGAR 

PATPAR GANJ ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000053

359

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

BHUPENDRA CHINUBHAI SHAH FHCHINUBHAI

1-2, JYOTI PARK, NEAR GOPALAK 

SOCIETY, NEW WADAJ 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000049

922

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHUPINDER KAUR FHKAUR

KOTHI NO 104 PHASE IV S A S 

NAGAR DIST ROPAR INDIA Chandigarh 160059

KIRL0000000000048

732

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BHUSHAN KHOSLA KCKHOSLASERVICE

BAJAJ CAPITAL INVESTMENT 

CENTRE P LTD 3/5TH FLOOR 

TARDEO A C MARKET TARDEO 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000039

509

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

BIBIJAN ALLABAX SHARBATWALA HALLABAX

KILLA TANKSAL GALLI BAGALKOT 

DIST:-BIJAPUR KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000045

248

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

BIDAM DEVI JAIN FHPADAMCHAND

C/O ANIL INDUSTRIES KEKRI 

RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 305404

KIRL0000000000048

486

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BIJAN DHAR FHIMANSHV

135K,N.S.C.BOSE ROAD REGENT 

PARK CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700040

KIRL0000000000047

615

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BIJAY KUMAR MANDAL FHANUP

PURANI BAZAR KAHALGAON 

BHAGALPUR INDIA Bihar 813203

KIRL0000000000047

675

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BIJAY KUMAR PODDAR

LATESHRAMESHW

ARLALPODDARB

C/O RAMESHWARLAL BIJAYKUMAR 

UPPER BAZAR RANCHI BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000038

697

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

BIJAYKUMAR DAGA FHNATHMAL

196,RABINDRA SARNI 1ST FLOOR 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047

610

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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BIJLI RAMESH KUMARDJAIN FHRAMESH

131 MAGAN BAUG G FLOOR R NO 

6 SUN MILL GALI LOWER PAREL 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000050

819

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BILKISH NASIR

VALIKARIMWAL

A FHNASIR

VALIKARIM WALA AMLI FALIA 

VOHARWAD IN CHOWK GODHRA INDIA Gujarat 389001

KIRL0000000000050

283

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BIMAL KUMAR MAHESWARI FHSWAIRAM

C/O MAHESWARY AGENCY DUMKA 

ROAD B DEOGHAR BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 814112

KIRL0000000000051

598

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BIMAL KUMAR MUKHERJI

LATESHJIBONKRISH

NAMUKHERJ

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK KACHERY 

ROAD AJMER RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 305001

KIRL0000000000036

775

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

BIMAL SAHA NA

VILL + PO - AKSHYAY NAGAR ( 

BASANTI MAIDAN) KAKDWIP INDIA West Bengal 743347

IN300263-10124574-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BIMLA DEVI AGARWAL FNAND

KISHOR CLOTH STORE 29/1B/30 

ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047

625

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BIMLA GOEL FHSATISHKUMAR

28 - MADHU COLONY YAMUNA 

NAGAR HARYANA INDIA Haryana 135001

KIRL0000000000054

167

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BIMLA MALHOTRA SPMALHOTRA

HOUSE NO 1150 SECTOR 24-B 

CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160023

KIRL0000000000026

227

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

BINA AGARWAL FHANILKUMARDAS

EAST SHASTRI NAGAR, 

DHAWATAND, DHANBAD. INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

621

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BINA AGRAWAL

JAIPRAKASHAGRA

WALHOUSEWIF

KHYALIRAM KEDARNATH BOUNSI 

ROAD BHAGALPU BIHAR INDIA Bihar 812002

KIRL0000000000036

813

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BINA DASS FHSURESHKUMAR

2/223, VIDHYADHAR NAGAR, 

JAIPUR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 302012

KIRL0000000000048

369

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BINA DEVI SAH FHSUSHILKUMAR

C/O.SHIV SHAKTI ENTERPRISES 

ROAD NO 12 PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016

KIRL0000000000051

655

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BINA GUPTA SERVICE

A/G 186 SHALIMAR BAGH RING 

ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000036

032

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BINA GUPTA FHSATISH

C/O.METROPOLITAN TRADING CO 

30,CHITTARANJAN AVENUE 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700012

KIRL0000000000047

699

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BINA R DHINGANI FHRAJESHKUMAR

P.W.D.S.O. QUARTERS OPP: SUB-

JAIL HIMATNAGAR DIST:S.K. 

(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 383001

KIRL0000000000053

020

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BINA THAKURDAS PHULWAR

THAKURDASPHUL

WARSERVICE

91 B SINDHI I C H SOCIETY LTD 

CHEMBUR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000038

205

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

BINDIT SAVJIBHAI PATEL FHSAVJIBHAI

B-1, HIMATLAL PARK AMBAWADI 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000049

840

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BINOY KUMAR MINZ SHAKMINUSERVICE

D-115 SEATAX 26 NOIDA 

GHAZIBAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201001

KIRL0000000000039

800

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

BIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA FHKUMAR

FLAT NO C-4/15, PHASE-I, ONGC 

COLONY, PO ONGE NAGAR, SURAT 

GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 394518

KIRL0000000000049

554

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BISHNU DEO MANJHI FHBALESHWAR

CANARA BANK GUTHANI DIST 

SIWAN INDIA Bihar 841435

KIRL0000000000051

637

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BISHNU MUNDHRA FBANVARILAL

C/O N.K.SOMANI 7/A SANGHAVI 

APT. 3RD FLR, KAMALA NEHRU 

CROSS ROAD-1, KANDIVALI (W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000052

486

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

BISWA RANJAN PRAMANIK

TARAPDOPRAMANI

KSERVICE

H N 46 KASHIDHI EAST ROAD NO 1 

PO SAKCHI JAMSHEDPUR DIST 

SINGHBHUM INDIA Jharkhand 831001

KIRL0000000000038

862

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BISWAJIT DAS FHRABINDRA

RAVIPRAKASH STORES N.T.ROAD 

P.O.NORTRH LAKHIMPUR ASSAM INDIA Assam 787001

KIRL0000000000049

970

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BISWAJIT MAHANTI FSASANKASEKHOR

BHARADWAJ PALLI, RIVER SIDE 

ROAD, PO.BURNPUR DT-

BURDWAN INDIA West Bengal 713325

KIRL0000000000047

593

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BITHIKA ROY HSAUMEN

QR.NO.414 STREET NO.12 SECTOR 

NO-9 B BOKARO STEEL CITY 

(BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 827009

KIRL0000000000046

652

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

BLESSY JOSE FJOSEPHILIP

III/II,JUNTA HOUSE SWAMI 

VIVEKANAND MARG PANJI-GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000046

739

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

BOBBY GOYAL FHMOHANLAL

C/O SHRI DINESH CH. SARMAH 

RAJGARH ROAD, BIHU TOLI FIELD 

NAGAR RAJGARH GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOL GIWAHATI (ASSAM) INDIA Assam 781007

KIRL0000000000049

948

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BRAHMAKUMAR

I LAXMI

SHRAMPRAKASHP

URMALSTUDENT

13,TRIMURTI BHAWAN, KAMLA 

NEHRU NAGAR, FAIZABAD ROAD, 

CHINHUT, LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 227105

KIRL0000000000040

144

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011
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BRIGETT KURIAN FHMC

MUNDACKAL HOUSE 

VAZHAKULAM P.O 

MUVATTUPUZHA ERNAKULAM(DT) 

KERALA INDIA Kerala 686670

KIRL0000000000051

242

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BRIJ BEHARI MISRA BEHARI

DY GEN MGR (INCHARGE) BOLANI 

ORES MINES PO BOLANI DIST 

KEONJHAR (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 758001

KIRL0000000000033

351

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

BRIJ KISHOR KEDIA BMKEDIA

IA-299, SALT LAKE CITY SECTOR III 

KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700097

KIRL0000000000034

673

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

BRIJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA FHSHEOKUMAR

"KUMAR ASHRAM" 58, PANDARIBA 

CHARBAGH LUCKNOW INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000050

345

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BRIJ MOHAN MALHOTRA

BDMALHOTRABUSI

NE

BB/3A DDA FLATS MUNIRKA NEW 

DELHI-110067 INDIA Delhi 110067

KIRL0000000000036

059

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

BRIJESH JAIN

SATYAPRAKASHJAI

N

H NO 4229 1ST FLOOR GALI 

BAHUJI PAHARI DHIRAJ, DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000041

293

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BRIJESH KUMARI HOUSEHOLD

B 1400 SHASTRI NAGAR P O ASHOK 

VIHAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000035

947

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

BRIJLAL PANACHAND KUNKULOL PANACHAND

MANDI BAZAR AMBAJOGAI DIST 

BEED INDIA Maharashtra 431105

KIRL0000000000000

904

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3148.00 21-Jul-2011

BRIJMOHAN KABRA RAMBALAB

C/O MAHESHWARI SALES CORP 

MAIN ROAD ICHALKARANJI DIST 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000027

652

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

BULLEBBAYI LANKALAPALLI FHBAPANNA

45-34-2 AKKAYYAPALEM 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

KIRL0000000000050

742

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BURAGADDA SATYARAMA MOHANARAO

SHBALAKRISHNARA

OBBUSINESS 10-2-4 SAMBASIVAPET GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000040

472

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

BUSETTY SUMANTH BABU FHSUMANTH 9-92 SOFIA STREET GUNTAKAL AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515801

KIRL0000000000050

934

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

C A NAGESHA

CKANANTHARAMA

IAH

111 C 44 VIDYUT VIHAR PO SHAKTI 

NAGAR DISTT SONEBHADRA UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 231222

KIRL0000000000036

180

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

C B VENKOBARAO NA

LABOUR & WELFARE OFFICER 

MYSORE PAPER MILLS LTD 

BHADRAVATI P O SHIMOGA INDIA Karnataka 577301

KIRL0000000000000

979

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4200.00 21-Jul-2011

C INDIRA FHDILIPKUMAR

880 RAJA STREET COIMBATORE 

TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

KIRL0000000000048

596

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

C K ABDULRAHIMAN FHCBKADER

CHALINGATTU HOUSE POST 

PANANGAD TRICHUR DIST INDIA Kerala 680665

KIRL0000000000051

934

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

C KARUNAKARAN FHCRAGHAVAN

3A/1502 GREEN ACRES 

LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX 

ANDHERI (WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000050

435

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

C KHEMRAJ KATARIA CHANDRABAN

PROP SELECT CALENDERING CO 

BANNIMANTAP EXTN EDIGA 

MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000004

678

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1648.00 21-Jul-2011

C LALITHAMBA NA

SHANKARAPPA GARDEN 78 

MAGADI ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560023

KIRL0000000000013

397

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  720.00 21-Jul-2011

C NARAYANAN FHNPRNAIR

RAJ VILLA 8TH A CROSS GANGOTRI 

ROAD S I T EXTN TUMKUR INDIA Karnataka 572103

KIRL0000000000048

236

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

C P MARIMMA NA

W/O SHRI CP VEERABHADRAPPA 

HOSPET-583201 INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000000

455

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4108.00 21-Jul-2011

C P

VEERABHADRAP

PA NA CHEMIST AND MERCHANT HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000000

454

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10260.00 21-Jul-2011

C PARAMA SIVAN CHANNAVEERAIAH

AGENT-L I C OF INDIA CHURCH 

EXTENSION CHITRADURGA INDIA Karnataka 577501

KIRL0000000000010

624

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2308.00 21-Jul-2011

C S

SETHUMADHAV

ARAO NA

NO. 474, 'SAKAMBARI NILAYA'13 

TH MAIN RD IST PHASE 3RD STAGE 

MANJUNATHA NAGAR 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000013

278

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

C SUDHAKAR RAO FHSUDHAKAR B/D 1-6, "B"-CAMP, KURNOOL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518002

KIRL0000000000048

329

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

C T

MUTHUVEERAP

PAN

CHIDAMBARAMSE

RVICE

19/17,SATHANIPET, I STREET, 

MADHUVAN KARAI, GUNDY, 

CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600032

KIRL0000000000036

612

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

C VIJAYKUMAR SERVICE

B-5,NEELKANT NARAYAN CO-OP 

HSG SOCY.LTD. BHARAT NATYA 

MANDIR ROAD, DOMBIVLI (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000036

219

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CANARA BANK BANK AVENUE ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000006

095

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011
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CH N VANJANEYULU FHCHRAMULU

D.NO.6-7-25,7/2,ARUNDELPER 

GUNTUR (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522002

KIRL0000000000053

060

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CH SESHA SAIHURTY FHCHNARAYANA

D/O CH. NARAYANA MURTHY 

VELANGI(POST) E.G. DIST AP. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533260

KIRL0000000000050

760

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CH V

SKAMESWARAR

AO FHCHNV

C/O CH N.V.ANJANEYULU D.NO.6-

7-25,7/2,ARUNDELPER GUNTER 

(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522002

KIRL0000000000053

070

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

CH V

SKAMESWARAR

AO FHANJANEYULU

CH,N.V. ANJANEYULU D.NO.6-7 

25,7/2 ARUNDELPET GUNTUR 

(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522002

KIRL0000000000052

713

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

CHABI RANI SEN RADHANATH

96/D BENIATOLA STREET 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700005

KIRL0000000000011

990

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  388.00 21-Jul-2011

CHAITANYA MANOHAR KORDE

MANOHARNARAYA

NRAOKORDE

23 6 PANCHAWATI COLONY NEAR 

BALVIKAS VIDYLAYA TALEGAON 

DABHADE MAVAL PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410506

IN301774-13257648-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

CHAKKA ANJANI DEVI FHANJANI

C/O D.S.RANGANATH 11-63-74, 

BRAHMANA STREET VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000049

106

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHAKKA BALAMMA

FHBALACHANNAIA

H

C/O D.S.RANGANATH 11-63-74 

BRAHMANA STREET VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000049

104

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHAKRAVATHI CHITTULURU FHSUBRARAO

C/O KANCHERLA 

LAKSHMINARAYANA 3-276, 

PYDIKONDA STREET YANAM, EGDK 

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533464

KIRL0000000000050

725

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHAKRAVATRHI KARELLA

SATYANARAYANA

MURT

57 4 1 KARELLA BHAVANAM NEAR 

MARKET KAKINADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533002

KIRL0000000000035

467

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHALLA ANURADHA NA

3/34, P.O&VILL: 

ANKALAMMAGUDURU, 

SIMHADRIPURAM, KADAPA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516484

12023303-00065047-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

CHAMANLAL BUDHADEV

CHHAGANLALSERVI

CE

1469/123 SHRI GANESH 

APPARTMENT SOLA ROAD 

NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000038

496

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

CHAMARTHY BHARATHI FHCSANKARRAJU

20/154 HANUMESHNAGAR 

GUNTAKAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515801

KIRL0000000000048

291

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHAMPA DEVI FHSHIVRATAN

JAJODIA WARDEN GOVT QUATER 

BLOCK E/8 BELURMATH, HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711202

KIRL0000000000047

768

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHAMPAKLAL MOTILAL MOTILAL RAJPURA ROAD BURHANPUR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 450331

KIRL0000000000001

908

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

CHAMPALAL FHSAREMAL

HIRA TEXTILES 71/2,9TH CROSS 

CHAMARAJPET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560018

KIRL0000000000047

455

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHAMPALAL CHHAJER FHGIRDHARIMAL

C/O CHAMPALAL RAJESH KUMAR 

CHHAJER HOUSING BOARD 

COLONY, Q.NO.MIG/672 AT : 

PADAMANPUR, POST : DURG 

DIST.: DURG (M.P.) INDIA Rajasthan 321032

KIRL0000000000050

459

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHAMPALAL VIJAYRAJ SUTHAR

CHAMPALALSUTHA

R

41,B,ARUMUGAM MUDLIAR 

STREET, KALASIPALIYAM, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000044

798

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANABASAPPA SHIVAPPA TORI SHIVAPPA P O ATHANI DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000003

357

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1020.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANCHAL KUMAR JAIN FHPREMCHCAND

VARDHAMAN MEDICAL STORE 

MAHAL ROAD CHHATARPUR (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471001

KIRL0000000000050

100

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDA AGARWAL HOUSEHOLD

SHRI KRISHNA BHAWAN SANSAR 

CHANDRA RD POST BOX 228 G P O, 

JAIPUR RAJ. 0 INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000040

996

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDANBEN I

DHOTTIOTAWAL

A FHISHWARBHAI

F-71 BHILWARA TEXTILE MARKET 

PUR ROAD BHILWARA (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 311001

KIRL0000000000049

039

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDI DAS KUNDU FHKALIPADO

KFA- PROFESSIONAL FLAT NO.24, 

FARM AREA, ROAD NO.14, P.O. : 

KADMA JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831005

KIRL0000000000050

667

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRA BHANU RAI FHDURGADATT

DURGAPUR (NEW BASTI) 

P.O.JHARIA DIST DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000050

599

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRA BHARAT SHAH FHBHARAT

A/402,RAMDEV PARK, 

CHANDAVARKAR ROAD BORIVALI 

(W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000052

917

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011
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CHANDRA KALA SHARMA NA

TONGRAN MOHALLA MALAKHERA 

BAZAR ALWAR RAJGARH INDIA Rajasthan 301408

IN300214-13157911-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     48.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRA KANTA DEVIVERMA HSHANKAR

C/O.S.P.JEWELLERS,25A CAMAC 

STREET,VARDAAN A.C.MARKET 1ST 

FLOOR,R.N.110 CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016

KIRL0000000000047

508

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRA KUMARI LUNAWATH FHMEGRAJ

26 GOVINDAPPA NAICKEN ST 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000051

986

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRA PRABHA JAISWAL NA

C/O TILAK KUMAR JAISWAL QT . 

NO. C-1, CIVIL LINES, 

NOWROZABAD, PO-

NOWROZABAD, UMARIA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 484555

12026500-00022679-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRA PRABHA SINGH

HARPALSINGHHOU

SE

Q U 51 B LIG FLAT PITAM PURA 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000036

478

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRA PRAKASH GUPTA FSURAJPRAKASH

32 PULLQUZI CHARAHI NEEM 

BAREILLY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243001

KIRL0000000000034

184

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRA SHEKHAR PANDEY FHMEHENDRA

SECTOR IV/G, QTR NO 3039 

BOKARO STEEL CITY BOKARO 

DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

581

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRA SHEKHAR PAREEK FHVISHWANATH

C/O MOHAN PAREEK PRATAP 

MARKET, CINEMA ROAD, 

GORAKHPUR UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273001

KIRL0000000000050

411

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRA TAHLIANI

SHNARAINHOUSEH

OLD

46 KUKREJANAGAR JARIPATKA 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440014

KIRL0000000000040

773

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRABAI BABURAO PAWAR BABURAO

1062 GOKHALE ROAD KAMAL 

BAUG POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000010

372

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRABEN BANSILAL KAPADIA BANSILAL

4/15 BHARATIYA BHAVAN 72 

MARINE DRIVE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000018

471

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRAHAS GANGADHAR BHAGWAT GANGADHAR

ROHINI PLOT NO 36 ASHOK NAGAR 

HUBLI DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000001

245

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              18240.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRAKALA BAI VISHWANATHDAS

SAMADHAN ADALAT ROAD 

AURANGABAD DN INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000006

735

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              24600.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRAKALA BHARADIA FHJAIPRAKASH

H NO 8-865 LOHAR GALLI 

MAHADEV NAGAR GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000048

283

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRAKALA SURANA FHKANHAIYALAL 67A,PALM AVENUE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000047

731

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRAKANT A PATEL

AMBALALPATELSE

RVI

C/O LOMMALERE R B D SOUZA 

NAVAL DOCKYARD PO NAVAL BASE 

VISHAKHAPATNAM A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530014

KIRL0000000000035

174

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRAKANT NEMCHAND SHAH NEMCHAND

AT & POST MANERAJURI DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416408

KIRL0000000000010

799

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11128.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRAKANT PANDIT BIDKAR PANDITMALHAR

21/5 ERANDAVANA SHUBH TARA 

KARVE ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003

747

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1860.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRAKANT POPHALE FHB

190, BHUDHWAR PETH SATHE 

CHAL SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000054

178

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRAKANT V ACHREKAR VINAYAK

C/O J V SONI 16 SHINDE BLDG 

PESTOM SAGAR ROAD NO 3 

CHEMBUR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400089

KIRL0000000000002

726

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2548.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRAKANTA RAMAMURTI HRAMAMURTI

"PADHUKA" C/61 INDER PURI NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110012

KIRL0000000000045

724

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  808.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRANATH BHISTAPPA VANKUDRE FBHISTAPPA SHUKRAWAR PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000045

286

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRASEKHA

R BABURAO PATWARDHAN FBABURAO PANAJI GAO INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000045

682

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRASEKHA

R DATTATRYA ARGADE FDATTATRYA

HATTURE NAGAR 

POST:SHIVASHAHI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047

219

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRASHEKA

R

HARISHCHANDR

A HALDANKAR FHARISHCHANDRA

15-8,SHIVAJI NAGAR,3RD FLOOR 

OPP GLAXO,DR.ANNIE BESENT 

ROAD WORLI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000047

463

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRASHEKH

AR BANCHHOD F

303, LAKE RESIDENCY, PAPDY NEXT 

TO TELEPHONE EXCHANGE, VASAI 

(WEST) DIST. THANE , 

MAHARASHTRA STATE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000030

254

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2400.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRASHEKH

AR BANCHHOD ATMARAM

C/O SMT ALKA KAPOTE, C-

203,SAIDHAM APT., P K ROAD 

EXTENSION, MULUND (W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000010

364

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRASHEKH

AR G VALSANGE FGIRMALLAPPA 219 JODBHAVI PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000045

765

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRASHEKH

AR VASANTRAO VAHADNE FHVASANTRAO

C/O L.S.PATIL 155 GURUWAR PETH 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000049

339

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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CHANDRAWATI PANDE GHANANAND 7 PARK LANE LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000004

070

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6000.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRESEKHA

RA PURAM OKRISHNAIYER

CVOMAMAHESHW

ARA

NO 4 OM BLDG OPP INDIAN 

GYMKHANA GROUND MATUNGA 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000010

414

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRESHWA

R PRASAD SINHA FHBN

SHAKUNTALA SADAN ADARSH 

BIHAR PATNA INDIA Bihar 800014

KIRL0000000000051

665

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRIKA BAKULESH MEHTA

BAKULESHBHOGIL

ALMEHTAHOUSE

143 BHAWANI SHANKAR ROAD 

MEGHJI VALLABH CHAWL R NO 1 

DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000039

581

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRIKA H ACHARYA

HEMABLAIACHARY

A RESHAM 10 GOPAL NAGAR RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000058

997

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRIKA J SHAH FHJAYSUKHLAL

FLAT NO 002 MALTI TOWERS 

444/A ITWARI STATION ROAD OPP 

BANK OF BARODA RANI 

DURGAWATI CHOWK NAGPUR 

440017 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000054

787

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRIKA VORA FHSUBODH

S4,ABHINAV APTS 78,GAUDIA 

MUTT ROAD MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000048

668

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDRKANT SIDGOUDA PATIL FHSIDGOUDA

1104/B,KUKREJA PALACE V B 

LANE,GARODIA NAGAR 

GHATKOPAR(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000049

279

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDU SHINGI FHBANSILAL

3375, NEW CHURCH ROAD 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000049

318

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDULAL MALUKCHAND DOSHI MALUKCHAND

C/O M/S MALUKCHAND 

TALAKCHAND DOSHI BARAMATI 

DT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000001

386

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6148.00 21-Jul-2011

CHANDULAL UJAMSHI SHAH UJAMSHI

127 JAWAHARNAGAR RD NO 8 

2ND FL BL NO 7 GOREGAON (W) 

BOMBAY NB INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000015

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

CHARANJEET SINGH NA

C/O PRINCE VASTRALAY 

NAUTANWA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273164

IN301330-18209391-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

CHARANJEET SINGH HAVELISINGH

C/O AMRIK SINGH 118/81 

KAUSHALPURI GUMTI NO 5 

KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208012

KIRL0000000000041

251

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

CHARUDATTA DINKAR NIGHOJKAR DINKAR 189 SHANIWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000004

415

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

CHARUDATTA DINKAR NIGHOJKAR FDINKAR 189 SHANIWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

632

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

CHELEMELA CHANDRA VITTAL NA

H NO 10-9-46 GAJULA PET WARD 

NO 21 NIZAMABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 503001

12036900-00065214-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

CHELLA SETHURAMAN SSETHURAMAN

539/1,17TH A II MAIN, 6TH BLOCK, 

6-E,CROSS, KORAMANGALA, 

BANGALORE-560095 INDIA Karnataka 560095

KIRL0000000000012

371

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

CHELLARAM JADWANI FHCHATTUMAL

97/58, TULSI NAGAR 1250, QTRS. 

BHOPAL (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462003

KIRL0000000000050

297

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHENNAGIRY SREDHRA

MURTIKAMALAB

AI SREDHRAMURTI

C/O C S BHEEMAH, NO 86 IV MAIN 

B S K III STAGE, III PHASE, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560085

KIRL0000000000001

362

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

CHETAN C DOSHI

SHCDOSHIBUSINES

S

201 VEENA CHAMBERS DALAL 

STREET BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000040

646

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHETAN JITENDRA PARIKH NA

14 15D IL PALAZZO LITTLE GIBBS 

ROAD MALABAR HILL INDIA Maharashtra 400006

IN301127-15724752-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

CHETAN KUMAR FHSHEONATH

C/O CHETAN ORNAMENTS 

RAJKAMAL MENSION DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

617

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHETANBHAI SHAH FHBAGMALBHAI

6/2203, NAGAR SHERI 1ST FLOOR 

MAHIDHARPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000048

945

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHETNA NIRMAL KOTHARI FHNIRMAL

16/8,SHANTI NAGAR SANE GURUJI 

MARG JACOB CIRCLE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000053

571

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

CHHAGAN LAL MGAHLOT FHTHANARAMJI

BOMBAY SWEETS, MAIN ROAD 

PITHAPURAM DIST. EGODAIRY A.P. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533450

KIRL0000000000050

645

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHHAYA SUNIL SANGHAVI FHSUNIL

SHREENATH APTS., 606/B, 6TH 

FLOOR, SHANTILAL MODY MARG, 

KANDIVALI (W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000049

557

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHHAYA VISHWAS KAREKAR VISHWAS

204,ASHIRWAD, LANE-E, B/H 

MODERN SCHOOL SECTOR 8, 

VASHI, NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400703

KIRL0000000000023

005

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011
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CHIDAMBARAM MANICKA MUTHU

MCHIDAMBARAM

DOCTOR

NO 93I/28C MAIN ROAD JENO 

COTTAGE ASHOK NAGAR NEAR 

RANI MAHAL TUTICORIN INDIA Tamil Nadu 628008

KIRL0000000000035

587

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHIMANLAL JAMANADAS SHAH FJAMANADAS

79 MUKTA MADHU CO-OP HSG 

SOCY MAMNAGAR BHAIRAVNATH 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000045

236

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHINNI RAJASEKHAR FHRAJASEKHAR

C/O. SHRI CHINNI PERISETTY 

H.NO.GD -4-16/1 DUDEKULA 

STREET ELURU WEST GODAVARI 

DISTRICT(AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534001

KIRL0000000000049

113

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHINTALA LAKSHMI MURTHY FHCS

FLAT NO. 3212 SECTOR D, POCKET 

III VASANTKUNJ NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110030

KIRL0000000000051

351

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHINTAMAN MAHADEO MAHABAL MAHBDEO

7-B,RUGWED APARTMENTS, NEAR 

KHARE MANGAL KARYALAYA 

VISHRAMBAUG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000000

766

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

CHINTAMANI SHANKAR JOSHI SHANKAR

FLAT NO 11 SANTESHWAR DR 

KETKAR ROAD ERANDAVANA 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000000

370

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

CHINTAMANI SHANKAR SARAPH SHANKAR

2 ZENITH PALM SPRINGS 

SAVARKAR NAGAR NEXT TO 

GANGAPUR POLICE STATION 

GANGAPUR ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422013

KIRL0000000000004

480

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

CHITRA NADKARNI FHCHETAN

F-16, SARASWAT COLONY, 

SANTACRUZ (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000052

845

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

CHITRAKOOT FINANCE LTD BODYCORPORATE

THE LAXMI VISHNU TEXTILE MILLS 

LTD 199, CHURCHGATE 

RECLAMATION MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000046

591

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  660.00 21-Jul-2011

CHOITHRAM P GOPALANI

SHPOHUMALJIBUSI

NESS C/O CIVIL LINES GONDIA INDIA Maharashtra 441601

KIRL0000000000040

558

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  372.00 21-Jul-2011

CHOTABHAI KHUSHALBHAI PATEL FKHUSHALBHAI

PATEL AUTOMOBILES GANDHI 

CHAWK, RAICHUR (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 584101

KIRL0000000000045

403

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

CHOUGULE ATUL BAPUSAHEB NA

PLOT NO 10 SHIVAJI HOUSING 

SOCIETY A/P JAYSINGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416101

IN301330-18420722-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

CHRISTINE LAZARUS SERVICE

5-10-191/A FLAT NO 103 HILL 

FORT APARTMENTS HILL FORT 

ROAD SAIFABAD HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500004

KIRL0000000000035

437

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

CHUKKALURU BHARATHI FHCPAPIREDDY

D.NO.13/442-2, AMBHABAVANI 

STREET TADAPATRI P.O. & TQ 

ANANTAPUR DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515411

KIRL0000000000049

364

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CHUNNA LAL MEHROTRA

FHSHAMBHOONAT

H

C/O KIRTI J SHAH C/27, GAUTAM 

APTS. NO.3 GROUND FLOOR, 

ASHOK NAGAR ROAD KANDIVALI 

(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000054

105

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

CITIBANK N A BANK

A M BHATKAL C/O CITISERVICE 

CITIBANK N A SAKHARBHAVAN 

NARIMAN POINT BOMBAY 400021 INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000028

149

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2700.00 21-Jul-2011

CITIBANK N A BANK

NARIMAN POINT BOMBAY . C/O 

A.M. BHATKAL 

(0095122019)CITISERCICE 

CITIBANK N.A.SAKHAR BHAVAN 

GR.FLR. INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000033

998

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

CITY FINANCIAL SERVICESLTD NA

48 A,KHERANI ROAD SAKINAKA 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400072

KIRL0000000000053

530

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1200.00 21-Jul-2011

CLRISIS ORGANICS LTD FH

CALSITA FINANCIAL SECURITIES 

LTD 2ND FLOOR,MEGH DHANUSH 

RACE COURSE CIRCLE BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000054

590

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

COSHI OOMMEN FHOC

BF-6-21,VASANTH NAGAR, 

PALARIVATTOM PO COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682025

KIRL0000000000047

946

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

CYNTHIA PAIS ANTHONY

C/O DR CYNTHIA DESHMUKH FAIR 

VIEW 2 FLR 14 B G KHER MARG 

MALBARHILL BOMBAY400006 INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000004

024

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3060.00 21-Jul-2011

CYRIL JOSEPH PEREIRA FHJOSEPH

FERNANDES BUILDING B/H 

SANGAM LODGE MALA, PANJIM 

GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000049

434

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

D B

RAMESHKUMAR

CHORDIA DBAWRIMAL

25,MOOKATHAL STREET, 

PURASAWALKAM, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000054

983

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4500.00 21-Jul-2011



Investor First 

Name

Investor Middle 

Name

Investor Last 

Name

Father/Husband 

First Name

Father/Husband 

Middle Name

Father/Husband Last 

Name
Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number

DP Id-Client Id-

Account Number
Investment Type

Amount 

transferred

Date of event 

(date of declaration of 

dividend/redemption date of 

preference shares/date of 

maturity of 

bonds/debentures/application 

money refundable/interest 

thereon

(DD-MON-YYYY)

D CHIRANJEEVI RAO

SHPUNNAYYASERV

ICE

A/E MRT GENERATION RRV 

PURAM POST VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530029

KIRL0000000000040

455

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

D D SHARMA FHMC

26,VASUNDHARA COLONY TONK 

ROAD, JAIPUR, INDIA Rajasthan 302018

KIRL0000000000048

382

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

D MADANLAL JAIN FHDEVICHAND

7/1 4TH CROSS CUBBANPET MAIN 

ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051

018

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

D

VAIDYANATHAS

AMI IYER NA

RETD EXCISE OFFICER ARYA 

PURAM MALLIYAM POST 

KUTTALAM DIST TANJORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000001

721

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4108.00 21-Jul-2011

DADIBA RUTTONJI DALAL RUTTONJI

SIR SAPURJI BHARUCHA BAUG E-18 

4TH FLOOR V P ROAD GIRGAON 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000008

885

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

DAHIBEAN PRABHUDAS PATEL

PRABHUDASPATEL

BUSINESS

JAGDISH BEHIND METHO DIST 

CHURCH UNIVERSITY ROAD 

FATEHGUNJ BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000038

602

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DAHYALAL KHIMJI KHIMJI

38 PANKAJ SOCIETY PALDI 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000002

382

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

DAIBEN J PATEL FHJAMANBHAI

C/O SUN METAL IND SANKAR 

TEKRA SHED NO 374, G I D C 

JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361004

KIRL0000000000050

202

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DAKSHABEN KISHORE RATHOD

SHKISHORERATHO

DHOUSEWIFE

DR J R SHAH CLINIC PRINCE APTT 

GOPAL LAN M G ROAD 

GHATKOPAR W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000040

609

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DAL CHAND NAGDA NA

SHANTI SADAN DHUNI MATA 

ROAD P O SRIPATI NAGAR INDIA Rajasthan 313021

IN302902-43550330-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DAL CHAND NAGDA HEMRAJNAGDA

SHANTI SADAN DHUNI MATA 

ROAD P O SRIPATI NAGAR DIST 

UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313021

IN303028-50985189-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DALI CHAND BAGRECHA FHHAZARIMAL

5, SABAR BHAUG SOCIETY 

DHARAMNAGAR SABARMATI 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

KIRL0000000000051

694

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DALJEET CHAWLA

TSCHAWLABUSINE

SS I 178 SARABHA NAGAR LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000036

474

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DAMAYANTI D THAKUR DADOBA

LA MAISON 10TH ROAD, KHAR 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000034

079

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8548.00 21-Jul-2011

DAMAYANTI PANDURANG KALE PANDURANG 760 SADASHIV PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000011

781

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

DAMODAR GOPAL SANT GOPAL

BLOCK NO 6 1165-B-WARD 

MANGALWAR PETH KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000002

966

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DAMODAR RAMCHANDRA JOSHI RAMCHANDRA

292 ANOOP NAGAR A B ROAD 

NEAR PALASIA INDORE ( M P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000006

949

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

DAMODAR THANVI LILADHAR

9 HATHI BABU KA BAGH STATION 

ROAD JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302006

KIRL0000000000026

147

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

DAMODARA MADHAVA PAI

PSETHRUMADHAV

APA

14 VISHWAS CO OP HGS SOCIETY 

INDIRA NAGAR BOMBAY AGRA 

ROAD NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422010

KIRL0000000000034

909

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

DANURI CHANDRAKANT CHADACHALE FHCHANDRAKANT 3141 JOSHI GALLI NIPANI INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000049

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DARBARI LAL SERVICE

9 SOUTH PATEL NAGAR NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000036

083

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DARIYAV FINANCE LEASINGCOLTD COMPANY

182/84 PANJARA POLE ROAD 

CORNER SHROFF BLDG 3RD FLR 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000019

708

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

DARSHANA PRATIK PATEL PRATIKPATEL

B/H. APNA BAZAR JUNA RASTA 

NARSINH BHUVAN ANAND INDIA Gujarat 388001

IN300636-10151408-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 21-Jul-2011

DASHRATH BALAJI BADHE BALAJI BELAPUR ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400611

KIRL0000000000001

268

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2400.00 21-Jul-2011

DASHRATH DATTATRAY TILEKAR DATTATRAY

SHINDE CHHATRI WANOWRIE 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000002

702

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

DASHRATHBHAI HEMDAS PATEL FHHEMDAS

GAMANPURA MOTAMATH POST 

BALOL DIST MEHSANA MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 384001

KIRL0000000000049

630

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DATA RAM FHSHREECHANDAN

ACCTS OFFICER OFFICE OF 

TELECOM DISTRIC ENGINEER 

MAHAVIR CHOWK 

MUZAFFARNAGAR U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001

KIRL0000000000051

473

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAY ABAJI MANE

ABAJINARAYANMA

NE

PLOT NO 25, BHOSALE MALA, 

RADHIKA RAOD KARANJE, SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

12010919-00084942-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       4.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAY KRISHNAJI MESTRI KRISHNAJI

313/12 CHOLEKAR BLDG S P M 

ROAD BELGAUM INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000041

508

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011



Investor First 

Name

Investor Middle 

Name

Investor Last 

Name

Father/Husband 

First Name

Father/Husband 

Middle Name

Father/Husband Last 

Name
Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number

DP Id-Client Id-

Account Number
Investment Type

Amount 

transferred

Date of event 

(date of declaration of 

dividend/redemption date of 

preference shares/date of 

maturity of 

bonds/debentures/application 

money refundable/interest 

thereon

(DD-MON-YYYY)

DATTATRAY SAKHARAM CHOUGALE

SAKHARAMRAMCH

ANDRACHOUGALE

LALBHADUR SHASTRI SOCIETY 

WARD NO 20 HOUSE NO 952 

ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

IN300214-13727762-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAY SAYAJIRAO JAGTAP SAYAJIRAO 571 A SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000002

727

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAYA BALWANT WAGHMARE FBALWANT

715/2 (NEW) GURUWAR PETH 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

048

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAYA BANDERAO BHONSALE BANDERAO 411 SHAHUPURI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000000

997

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5460.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAYA BAPURAO SURYAVANSHI FBAPURAO

C/O.A.A.JATHAN K-3/104, KISHOR-

DARSHAN, N.DUTTA MARG, 

40BUNGLOWS MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000045

254

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAYA GAJANAN PATIL FHGAJANAN 162/10, RLY LINES, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413301

KIRL0000000000053

292

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAYA GANESH DESHPANDE GANESH

GUDUR DIST BIJAPUR KARNATAKA 

STATE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000000

952

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3240.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAYA GANESH JOSHI GANESH

C/O M/S DATTATRAYA GANESH 

JOSHI & CO 318 THAKURDWAR 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000001

520

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3328.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAYA GANESH PATIL FGANESH 234,SOUTH KASBA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000046

383

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAYA GANESH SHEMBEKAR GANESH

PRABHAT ROAD KACHAREWADI 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000000

241

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              41160.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAYA LIMBAJI HANCHATE FLIMBAJI

M/S.ASHOK & CO HARDWARE & 

GENERAL - MERCHANT ALAND 

DIST:-GULBARGA MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000045

391

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAYA MALHAR BIDKAR MALHAR 217, MAHATMA NAGAR NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422007

KIRL0000000000000

210

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6928.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAYA MORESHWAR MOKASHI FMORESHWAR

D-4,EVERARD NAGAR, EASTERN 

EXPRESS HIGHWAY, SION, 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000052

299

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAYA MOTIRAM PATASKAR FMOTIRAM

39/40 SARASWATI VILAS LAXMI 

ROAD KUNTE CHOWK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

456

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAYA NARAYAN ADHYAPAK FNARAYAN

278/1-A.C.D.DESHMUKH ROAD 

TILAKWADI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000044

988

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAYA NARAYANRAO PUKALE NARAYANRAO 731 SHUKRAWAR PETH SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000001

106

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAYA NARAYANRAO PUKALE FNARAYANRAO 731 SHUKRAWAR PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000045

140

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAYA NEELKANTH DESHPANDE OEELKANTH 125 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000006

675

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAYA PRABHAKAR KAKADE FPRABHAKAR

ARUNODAYA PRINTING PRESS 

5,NAVI PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

295

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  688.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAYA PRABHAKAR KAKADE FPRABHAKAR

5,ARUNODAYA PRINTING PRESS 

NAVI PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000046

701

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  720.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAYA PURUSHOTTAM PARKHE PURUSHOTTAM

YAMUNA NIVAS 40-5 KARVE ROAD 

BHONDE COLONY POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003

375

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  748.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAYA RAJARAM VELHAL RAJARAM

C-36 MEHTA APARTMENTS OFF 

BHAVANISHANKAR ROAD DADAR 

MUMBAAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000001

078

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2820.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAYA SHANKAR POTNIS SHANKAR GAOKARI PRESS NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000000

431

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAYA SHRIPAD KIRLOSKAR SHRIPAD

"SUDEENA" 46 ANAND PARK 

AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000003

361

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  900.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAYA VASUDEO JOSHI VASUDEO

MATRU CHHAYA TILAK ROAD AT 

POST DOMBIVLI DIST THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000000

853

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRAYA VITHOBA WADDEPALLI FVITHOBA 56 GANESH PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000045

460

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATREYA JAYARAM GHATAPANDE JAYARAM

143 MANGALWAR PETH PARGE 

CHOWK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000012

327

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTATRYA S ADANE FHSAKHARAM MODI NO.2 SITABULDI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000053

556

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

DATTUBHAI BABUBHAI TANDEL NA

BL - 100 - B ANAND NAGAR 

SOCIETY BILIMORA, TAL- GANDEVI 

ANTALIYA INDIA Gujarat 396321

12028900-00166639-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

DAUDSHAIKH HUSSEIN MULLA FHUSSEIN

HAJIMALANG MECHANICAL 

WORKS TILAK CHOWK 

KURDUWADI DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413208

KIRL0000000000045

425

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DAULAT BHANDARI

PRAKASHCHANDSE

RVICE

BHANDARI ELECTRONICS 27 M T H 

COMPOUND INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452007

KIRL0000000000038

758

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011
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DAVID D ARAVATIGI NA

C/O SHRI S S SASANE B D D CHAWL 

NO 70 ROOM NO 40AND 38 

WORLI BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000001

620

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  928.00 21-Jul-2011

DAVID DANIAL SURYAVANSHI FDANIAL 12 STAVELY ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000045

240

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

DAVID DANIEL SURYAWANSHI DANIEL 12 STAVELY ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000001

735

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3420.00 21-Jul-2011

DAWJIT KAUR SALUJA FHSDSALUJA

30, VIRAT NAGAR SOCIETY, NEAR 

KHODIYAR NAGAR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382352

KIRL0000000000049

905

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DAYABEN DIPAK MAMANI FHDIPAK

G M SOCIETY MANANI MANSION 

PO SIDHPUR (N G) INDIA Gujarat 384151

KIRL0000000000049

830

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DAYANAND KRISHNAJI REKHI NA

4155 AKKALKOT SWAMI MATH 

GUJAR GALLI AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

12033200-03779292-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEBABRATA DUTTA CHOUDHURY FHDUTTA

C/O D C DUTTA CHOUDHURY 

RUNGAGORA ROAD NEW COLONY 

TINSUKIA INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786125

KIRL0000000000049

979

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEBABRATA NANDI BIRAMCHANDRA

C/O B C NANDI 16/B/C SATISH 

CHANDRA GHOSE LANE 

SERAMPORE 2 HOOGHLY WB INDIA West Bengal 712202

KIRL0000000000008

758

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011

DEBASHISH HALDER FHNIRANJAN

IST FLOOR MOHINI MARKET 

EXHIBITION ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000051

578

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEELIP DINKAR SONAWANE NA

YASHODEEP , PLOT NO -120 S. NO.- 

449 MOHAN NAGAR JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425002

12021800-00049366-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     12.00 21-Jul-2011

DEENANATH RAMKRISHNA SHETYE RAMKRISHNA 11 TADIWALA ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000003

844

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4260.00 21-Jul-2011

DEEPA ACHHRIA FHHARI 9-A SHAHNAJAF ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000050

327

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEEPA AGRAWAL BABULALBUSINESS

C/O B LAL SR MINING ENGINEER 

AT KHARKHAREE COLLIERY P O 

MAHESHPUR DIST DHANBAD 

BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035

182

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

DEEPA BHARAT KANAKIA

BHARATKANAKIAB

USINESS

G 101 VISHAL M V ROAD ANDHERI 

EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000037

114

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEEPA P SHANBHAG NA

NO 15 SWARAJ CO OP HSG SOC 

OPP NEW POWER HOUSE RH 114 

PHASE 2 MIDC INDIA Maharashtra 421204

IN301313-21374232-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

DEEPAK DUGGAL LATESHOPDUGGAL 1 65 NEHRU NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000036

025

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

DEEPAK HANSRAJ PATEL FHHANSRAJ

SURYA MARBLES KRANTI CHOWK 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000053

366

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

DEEPAK J SHENOY

MJAYANTHAASHEN

OY

1684/27, 13TH CROSS, 

SIDDAVEERAPPA LAYOUT 

DAVANGERE INDIA Karnataka 577004

KIRL0000000000035

097

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEEPAK KUMAR FHRAGHUNATH

E-7 H I G 510 ARERA COLONY 

BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000050

309

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH FHSINGH

C\O. SHRI SHIV CHANDRA PD 

SINGH, AT + P.O.-RAHATPUR, 

DOST. BEGUSARAI INDIA Bihar 851211

KIRL0000000000051

606

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEEPAK M MISAR FHMURLIDHAR

A/7, KETKI APARTMENT G.V. 

SCHEME ROAD NO.2, MULUND 

(EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000052

934

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

DEEPAK MAHAJAN FHYOUDHISHTER

13 AJMER ROAD PRATAPPURA 

AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282002

KIRL0000000000048

794

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEEPAK NARANDAS MEHTA NARANDAS

PRABHU NIVAS 4TH FLOOR 148 V P 

ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000014

719

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

DEEPAK PANDYA FHMAHABHAI

43, V V CHANDAN STREET 3RD 

FLOOR ROOM NO.21, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000049

267

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

DEEPAK PRASAD SINHA

SRIGANESHPRASAD

SINHA DEVI ASTHAN MAINPURA PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

12038400-00048916-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

DEEPAK SHARMA

PREHLADSHARMA

BUSI

4 B BLOCK CONNAUGHT PLACE 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000035

787

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

DEEPCHAND DAGA FHSUKHLALJI

A-26,SUBHASH NAGAR, JAIPUR 

(RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000048

417

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEEPCHAND MANIKCHAND KOTHARI MANIKCHAND

106 RAVIWAR PETH AT POST-

PHALTAN DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000004

804

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011

DEEPIKA MURALIDHAR HMURALIDHAR

16, MOHAMUD HUSSAIN COLONY 

NEAR SIVANANDTHA NAGAR 

KOLLATHUR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600099

KIRL0000000000051

975

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEEPMALA SHARMA FHSHRK

D-639, SARASWATI VIHAR 

PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

KIRL0000000000051

489

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEEPTI AGRAWAL

SHUBHAMAGRAW

AL

J 12/78 F 8 CHANDRA TOWERS 

NATI IMLI VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221001

IN301330-19863567-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011
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DEEPTI TAHILIANI NA 464 SHASTRI NAGAR DADABARI INDIA Rajasthan 324009

IN300476-42300037-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

DELPHINE MENEZES FJOSEPHANTHONY

D/2/1,SAND DUNES APARTMENTS 

MIRAMAR PANJI GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000046

528

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

DENKANIKOTTA

CHANDRAMOUL

I UMESH NA

AKSHAY PARK MIG-2 NO-202 

GOKUL ROAD INDIA Karnataka 580030

IN300394-16848779-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     12.00 21-Jul-2011

DEO SUDHAKAR NA

SAYAN-TARA FLAT NO 2,PRABHAT 

ROAD 15TH LANE CORNER 

ERANDAVANE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000058

022

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

DEOVRAT H DAVE FHHARINARAYAN

C/O TRIVEDI -PATEL 5/6, VIJAY 

NIWAS NEAR S.T.STAND, 

LONAVALA DIST. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000054

083

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

DESHRAJ AGGARWAL FHLPARASRAM

C/O PAUL MERCHANT LTD SCO 

SECTOR 22-A CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160022

KIRL0000000000048

754

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEV KRISHAN MANCHANDA

LATESHBLMANCHA

N

H 31 JANGPURA EXTENSION NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110014

KIRL0000000000037

427

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVAKI SARASWATHI KESAVULU HSARASWATHI

109 GOVINDAPPA NAICK ST 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000045

576

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  480.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVANAND BHOJWANI

VADHUMALBHOJ

WANI MARKET CHOWK DHAMTARI INDIA Chhattisgarh 493773

12020600-00210031-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVANDRA GARG DAMODARGARG

C/O. MR. ABDUL HAFEEZ KHAN 

#20/1, RMV IIND STAGE NEAR 

CANARA BANK, ASWATH NAGAR 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560094

12023000-00593822-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVAPPA SATWAJI DAHIHANDE FSATWAJI

AGRICULTURIST & ACC 

CONTRACTOR P.O.WADI (JN) DIST:-

GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka 585225

KIRL0000000000045

258

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVARAM JAT FHRUGHARAM

C/O RATHI & COMPANY H.S ROAD 

MOKOKCHUNG NAGALAND INDIA Nagaland 798601

KIRL0000000000049

950

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVAYANI PHATAK HBALWANT

11 AVANTIKABAI GOKHALE CROSS 

LANE OPERA HOUSE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000046

099

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVDATTA VINAYAK KONKAR VINAYAK

KETTY TERRACE 7/19 SLEATER 

ROAD GRANT ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000005

368

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVDATTA VINAYAK KONKAR VINAYAK

KETTY TERRACE 7/19 SLEATER 

ROAD GRANT ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000006

063

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVENDER KAUR FHSWARANSINGH

C/O GURU NANAK CYCLE STORES 

BARA-BAZAR PO DIST 

MADHUBHANI INDIA Bihar 847211

KIRL0000000000051

600

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVENDER KUMAR BANSAL

OMPRAKASHBANS

ALSERVICE

NALWA METALS & ALLOYS LTD L B 

SHASTRI MARG VIKHROLI W 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400083

KIRL0000000000040

872

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVENDER PAL BHASIN FHSRIBADRINATH

SYNTHETICS 2 CHEMICALS LTD 

POST BHITAURA RUBBER FACTORY 

BAREILLY U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243501

KIRL0000000000050

372

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVENDRA BALKRISHANA BADE BALKRISHANA

114/2 MORARJI PETH 

RADHAKRISHNA COLONY SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047

167

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVENDRA BHAURAO SHETE BHAURAO

443 STATION ROAD SHAHUPURI 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000000

882

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4108.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVENDRA HANUMANT PANDIT FHHANUMANT

1, DESHPANDE HOUSE SUBHASH 

ROAD VILE-PARLE (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000053

966

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVENDRA JAIN FHVTSAVLALJI

KAMTI MANSION 6 MURAI 

MOHALLA INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000049

383

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVENDRA KUMAR PANDEY NA

C/O RAMAKANT PANDEY AZAD 

NAGAR, UPARHATI, REWA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 486001

13025900-00778120-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVENDRA MEHROTRA FHMAHENDRA

C/O TONY INVESTMENTS CHOWK 

PO TANDA DIST FAIZABAD U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 224190

KIRL0000000000048

862

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVI BAI JAIN FHSHANTILAL

MAHAVIR OPTICALS K.V.R.SWAMY 

ROAD RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051

834

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVI BALAKRISHNA FHBALKRISHNA

C/O BALKRISHNA VISWANATH MF 

10/1, S P H S, 1ST MAIN, BTM II 

STAGE, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560076

KIRL0000000000051

737

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVI BEN KHATRI FHDILIPKUMAR

C/O MAGHA RAM G KHATRI 

KHATRIYON KA NICHALA VASS 

BARMER (RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 344001

KIRL0000000000050

652

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVI DITTAMAL FHBHAGWANDASS

H.N.410/7 NEAR RAM MANDIR 

P.O.PANIPAT INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000051

467

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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DEVIBAI DAYARAM NASHA DAYARAM

PIMPRI COLONY, B BLOCK 30/5, 

PIMPRI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000004

036

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVIBALA M JAIN FHDINESH

NO 49, NARAYANA MUDALI 

STREET 1ST FLOOR SANKAR 

COMPLEX MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

062

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVIDAS DIGAMBAR PATIL FDIGAMBAR

RAJAS 1-B SUVIDYA NAGAR OPP 

I.T.I. BIJAPUR ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000045

760

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVIDAS MADHUKAR LANDGE NA

RH NO 7 TAPOVAN ROW HOUSE 

RESI 7 PHASE NR MAHAJAN NAGAR 

AMBAD NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422010

12044700-02623921-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVINDER KAUR PRITAMSINGH 220-L MODEL TOWN LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141008

KIRL0000000000005

499

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVINDER KUMAR KAPUR ADVOCATE

131 LAWYERS CHAMBERS DELHI 

HIGH COURT NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110054

KIRL0000000000036

136

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

DEVYANI S JYOTISHI FHS

AGRICULTURE PRODUCT BAZAR 

SHOP NO.59-1-FIRST-FLOOR 

VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054

742

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

DHALIPATHIAH SHESHAGIRI RAO DHALIPATHIAH

45 8TH CROSS 9TH MAIN RD 

MALLESWARAM BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000001

708

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

DHANANJAY BHIKOBA KAKADE BHIKOBA 583 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000004

033

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

DHANANJAY SHRIDHAR NAIK FSHRIDHAR

C/O.PADMAJA NURSING HOME 

HOUSE 4-8-800 GOULIGUDDA 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012

KIRL0000000000045

516

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

DHANAPPA SOMANNA DHANGE SOMANNA 8/1,MURARJI PETH, SOLAPUR . INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000000

532

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6600.00 21-Jul-2011

DHANLAXMI KARNATI FHRAMESH

SRI RAMAKRISHNA RICE 

INDUSTRIES POST: GUDUR, 

MIRYALGUDA DIST: NALGONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508207

KIRL0000000000049

362

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DHANPAL JAYANTILAL SHAH JAYANTILAL

56 BRAHMIN MITRA MANDAL 

SOCY PALDI ELLIS BRIDGE 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000004

281

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  748.00 21-Jul-2011

DHANVANTRAI HARKISONDAS HARKISONDAS

95/14 KAILASH SION WEST 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000021

810

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

DHARAM DEV MAHAJAN

HARIRAMMAHAJA

NAD

A 507 KEDAR APARTMENTS 

SECTOR 9 PLOT 15 ROHINI NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

KIRL0000000000035

948

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

DHARAM PAL MEHRA FHDEWANCHAND 56 SUB 21 MANDI AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050

549

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DHARAM PAL SHARMA NA 3/68, B.H.E.L TOWNSHIP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 284129

IN301696-10343076-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

DHARM VIR PATHANIA

RISHIRAMPATHANI

A

HEAD CASHIER STATE BANK OF 

PATIALA SHAHKOT DISTT 

JALANDHAR INDIA Punjab 144702

KIRL0000000000036

432

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

DHARMALINGAS

WAMY PARASA

YOGALINGASWAM

YPARASADRETIRE

WESTERN STREET 34TH WARD 

ELURU WEST GODAVARY DISTRICT 

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534001

KIRL0000000000039

366

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DHAVAL S THAKAR FSUDHIRKUMAR

C/22 NEW ADYASHAKTI SOCIETY 

JODHPUR GAM INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000030

853

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1860.00 21-Jul-2011

DHEERAJ SINGH MALOO FHMOOLSINGH 4, MEHTAJI KA VAS RATLAM (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

KIRL0000000000049

414

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DHIRAJLAL DAHYABHAI PANCHAL FHDAHYABHAI

1ST FLOOR, "AKANKSHA" PLOT 

NO.61, ATRE LAYOUT, RANA 

PRATAP NAGAR, NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000051

728

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DHIRENDRA SHANTILAL DOSHI FHSHANTILAL

108, VIRAG FLATS, B/H. SHRIPAD 

NAGAR, V.I.P. ROAD, KARELI BAUG 

VADPDARA (GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000049

828

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DHIRUBHAI C PATELHUF NA

26, KRUSHNAKUNJ SOC, 

CHHAPRABHATHA, AMROLI, 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 394107

12044000-00033602-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

DHONDI SATYAPPA KOLI SATYAPPA

TEMBULKAR CHAWL SHAHUPURI 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000001

527

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

DHONDIRAM VISHWANATH BORADE

VISHWANATHBOR

ADE

HOUSE NO 27 / 176 HUDCO 

COLONY SAVEDI ROAD 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414003

12033200-01112650-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     16.00 21-Jul-2011

DHRUBANARAY

AN DAS NA

CHACHAL BAZAR P.S. - CHANCHAL 

DIST. - MALDA. INDIA West Bengal 732101

IN302017-10089913-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  232.00 21-Jul-2011

DHRUMAN SURENDRA SURENDRA

C/O D SURENDRA 311 MEHTA 

BLDG 12TH RD KHAR (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000016

725

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  928.00 21-Jul-2011
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DHRUV RAJ SHARMA

NARAYANPRASADS

HARMASERVICE

BHARAT BHAWAN LALA KA BAZAR 

GWALIOR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000038

655

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

DHRUVARAJ BHIMCHARY MANNUR FHBHIMCHARY

110 A BHANDARE BUILDING MODI 

KHANA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047

272

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DIDAR SINGH FLORA

SHSARDULSINGHSE

RV

1-C GURU NAGAR MITHAPUR 

ROAD JALANDHAR CITY DIST 

JALANDHAR PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 144001

KIRL0000000000040

410

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DIGAMBAR GANESH DESHPANDE GANESH 297 SADASHIV PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000001

920

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              18060.00 21-Jul-2011

DIGAMBAR GOVIND GURSALKAR GOVIND

AT POST MODLIMB TAL MADHA 

DT SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413301

KIRL0000000000003

807

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3420.00 21-Jul-2011

DIGAMBAR GOVIND GURSALKAR FGOVIND MODLIMB DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413301

KIRL0000000000045

398

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  268.00 21-Jul-2011

DIGAMBAR GOVIND GURSALKAR FGOVIND

KIRLOSKAR DEALERS MUDLIMB 

TAL:-MADHA DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413301

KIRL0000000000045

742

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

DIGAMBAR MURLIDHAR KAMBALE FMURLIDHAR

"MURALI" BANGALOW 39/8,A, 

RAILWAY LINES SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

318

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

DILIP ANANTRAY DESAI FHANANTRAY

501,PATHIK AVENUE, C S ROAD, 

NO.3, BESIDES CORPORATION 

BANK, DAHISAR (E), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000054

030

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

DILIP BHIKOBA GAIKWAD NA

S NO 15/6A KALPATARU COLONY 

RESI 1 PHASE KARVE NAGAR 

SHNEHAKIT CLY INDIA Maharashtra 411029

IN301330-20209428-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

DILIP DATTATRAY AUSEKAR FHDATTATRAY 599,SOUTH KASBA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000053

450

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DILIP GOPAL JOSHI GOPAL

2/48 VIJAY NAGAR SOCIETY SAHAR 

ROAD ANDHERI BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000006

121

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

DILIP JIVRAJ BHAND NA A/P LONAND DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415521

IN300450-80525074-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

DILIP K BHATT FHKANTILAL

C/O.KANTILAL M BHATT 48, 

BHAGYA APPARTMENTS BHARADA 

WADI, ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000054

815

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

DILIP KHETTRY

LATESHPANNALAL

KH

P 32 LAKE TOWN B BLOCK 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700089

KIRL0000000000035

155

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

DILIP KUMAR BEHERA

BHRAMERABARAB

EHERA

AT MANIKHAMB PO MOTIGANJ 

BALASORE INDIA Orissa 756001

IN300394-16062357-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

DILIP KUMAR JAIN FHSHESHMAL

C/O JAIN AND COMPANY MAIN 

BAZAR ELURU INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534001

KIRL0000000000049

081

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DILIP KUMAR MPATEL SERVICE

C-15/3 GEB COLONY THERMAL 

WTPS GUJARAT DIST KHEDA 

THERMAL INDIA Gujarat 388239

KIRL0000000000037

820

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DILIP KUMAR SARAWGIKARTA FHBANWARILAL

B.L.SARAWGI & SONS 24,RANDHIR 

PRASAD STREET UPPER BAZAR 

RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000051

809

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DILIP KUMAR SETHIA

RAWATMALSETHIA

SE

C/O SHREE GANESH ENTERPRISES 

20 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000035

196

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

DILIP KUMAR SHARMA FHBHAGWATI

S/O SRI BHAGWATI PRASAD 

SHARMA GANESH PURA MORENA 

(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476001

KIRL0000000000049

503

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DILIP KUMAR SINGHANIA

OMPRAKASHBUSIN

ESS

C/O RAMAVTAR KABRA 12 

SIKARPARA STREET IST FLOOR 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000041

104

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

DILIP KUMAR

VIRJIBHAIMART

HAK

VIRJIBHAIDAYARA

MMARTHAKBU

50HODIYAR APT 5TH FLR 

S.V.P.ROAD 000 NR.MUNICIPAL 

GARDEN KANDIVALI WEST 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039

617

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

DILIP NANJIBHAI PATEL FHNANJIBHAI

, PREMSONS INDL.ESTATE TAHIRA 

COMPOUND, CAVES ROAD 

JOGESHWARI (EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000053

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

DILIP SAWANT FHATMARAM

E/2, UDYAN VIKAS SOCIETY TEJPAL 

SCHEME, ROAD NO 2, BOMABY INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000049

697

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

DILIP SHRIPAD PHANSALKAR SHRIPAD

4 KENI APARTMENTS DILIP GUPTE 

ROAD MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000000

569

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2848.00 21-Jul-2011

DILIP SHYAMLAL KHANDELWAL

SHYAMLALHARINA

RAYANKHANDELW

AL

14, SARASWATI SOC AT- KALOL 

GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat 382421

12023000-00333021-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011
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DILIPKUMAR PRANBHAI PATEL NA

VILLAGE : SAPAKADA TALUKA : 

HALAVAD DISTRIK : 

SURENDRANAGAR SAPAKADA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12010900-01325591-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

DILIPSINGH KISANSINGH PARDESHI

KISANSINGHGOVIN

DSINGPARDESHI

B - 6/87 Shantio Raksahk Soc 

Shshtri Nagar Pune INDIA Maharashtra 411006

IN302236-11592732-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     12.00 21-Jul-2011

DINA NATH HANDA NA

HOUSE NO 11701 STREET NO 3 

SAT NAGAR KAROL BAGH NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000001

634

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6000.00 21-Jul-2011

DINAZ HIRJI DEVITRE HIRJI

F/42 CUSROW BAUG CAUSEWAY 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000005

409

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

DINAZ HIRJI DEVITRE HIRJI

F/42 CUSROW BAUG CAUSEWAY 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000004

631

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  748.00 21-Jul-2011

DINESH C KACHHADIA FHCHANABHAI

C/O SUN METAL IND SANKAR 

TEKRI SHED NO 374, G I D C 

JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361004

KIRL0000000000050

204

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DINESH CHANDRA FHSRSINHA

22 DR B N VERMA ROAD 

(KUTCHERY ROAD) LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226018

KIRL0000000000050

395

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DINESH JASORIA FHMOHANLAL

C/O MAHESH ENTERPRISES, 

PATWON KA RASTA, BAPU BAZAR 

JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302003

KIRL0000000000048

390

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DINESH K SHAH FKANTILAL

C/O VINOD CUTPIECE STORES 

RATAN POLE, HATHI KHANA 

CHOWK AHMEDABADD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000052

444

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DINESH KUMAR CHAWLA KISHANCHAND

295,GURUNANAK PURA ADARSH 

NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000054

595

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

DINESH KUMAR DJASHI

DASHRATHLALSJAS

HISTUDY

RAILWAY COLONY QUT NO SG/67 

KALOL N G INDIA Gujarat 382721

KIRL0000000000040

873

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DINESH KUMAR JAIN

FHVINODCHANDR

A

21/6 TYPE IV P W D COLONY NEAR 

BANGLA BAZAR PO ALAMBAGH 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226012

KIRL0000000000050

357

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DINESH KUMAR LAKRA FHOMPARKASH A-75, GUR MANDI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000053

911

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DINESH KUMAR MEHROTRA LATESRIRCVARMA

F-701, UTSAV ENCLAVE HALWASIA 

COMPLEX FAIZABAD ROAD 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226016

IN301557-20782705-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

DINESH LALJIBHAI PARMAR FHLALJIBHAI

SAIASHISH SOCIETY TADWADI 

RANDER ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395009

KIRL0000000000049

026

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DINESH MANGAL FHRAMCHANDRAN

C/O MISHRILAL RAMCHARAN LAL 

PARAW BIHARIJI KA MORENA 

(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476001

KIRL0000000000049

508

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DINESH PAUL

SHAMARSINGHSER

VICE

C-7/113,SAFDARJANG DEV. AREA, 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000040

750

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

DINESH RAVJI SHAH FRAVJI

WORLI B.D.D.CHAWLS NO.114 

ROOM NO.4 SHRI RAM MILL GALLI 

GROUND FLOOR WORLI WORLI, 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000047

462

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DINESH SOMABHAI PATEL SOMABHAI

C/O NAVYUG ENGINEERING CO 3/5 

IND ESTATE GORWA BARODA GUJ. INDIA Gujarat 390003

KIRL0000000000008

423

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

DINKAR BALVANT DEODHAR BALVANT

P Y C GYMKHANA COLONY NO 

768/6 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011

678

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

DINKAR CHINTAMAN KAPSE FCHINTAMAN

OPP RUNGTA HIGH SCHOOL 

RAVIWAR PETH NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000045

228

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

DINKAR NARHAR AKLUJKAR FHNARHAR

91 MORARJIPET CLERK CHAWL 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047

215

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

DINKAR NARHAR AKLUJKAR FHNARHAR

91,MORAJI PETH CLERK CHAWL 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000053

446

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

DIPALI DILEEP ATHAWALE FHDILIP

9, JAYNAGAR NEW OSMANPURA 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413005

KIRL0000000000052

922

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

DIPIKA DIPAK GHODADRA

DIPAKKANTILALGH

OD

B-4,GACL COLONY, OPP.AMITY 

SCHOOL, DAHEJ- BY PASS ROAD, 

BHARUCH WEST-392001 INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000037

799

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DIPIKA MADHUBHAI PATEL FHMADHUBHAI

C/O M T PATEL MADHURAM 

RAVAL FALI POST HALVAD, 

S'NAGAR (GUJRAT) INDIA Gujarat 363330

KIRL0000000000050

169

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DIVAKAR PARSHURAM KHARE FPARSHURAM

GARWARE NYLONS LIMITED 

CHANDERMUKHI NARIMAN POINT 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000046

087

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

DNYANESHWAR G BOREKAR GANPATRAO

WARD NO 6, BEHIND PAUNAR 

OCTROI, NAGPUR ROAD, WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000042

579

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011



Investor First 

Name

Investor Middle 

Name

Investor Last 

Name

Father/Husband 

First Name

Father/Husband 

Middle Name

Father/Husband Last 

Name
Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number

DP Id-Client Id-

Account Number
Investment Type

Amount 

transferred

Date of event 

(date of declaration of 

dividend/redemption date of 

preference shares/date of 

maturity of 

bonds/debentures/application 

money refundable/interest 

thereon

(DD-MON-YYYY)

DOMINIC FERNANDES SHALEXSERVICE

INTERNAL AUDIT DEPARTMENT 

SANDVIK ASIA SERVICE LIMITED 

DAPODI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411012

KIRL0000000000040

346

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DOULAT B ABICHANDANI

BACHOMALRABICH

ANDANISERVICE

RB II 48/7 RAILWAY BUILDING 

NEAR SION HOSPITAL SION 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000037

496

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

DR RAJALAKSHMI KEZHEPAT NA

SIVAM KIZHAKKETHIL LANE 

BEHIND HEAD POST OFFICE 

KOTTAYAM INDIA Kerala 686001

12023900-00009806-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

DULICHAND KOTHARI SERVICE

MARKETING MANAGER THE 

SIRPUR PAPER MILLS LTD SIRPUR 

KAGHAZNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504296

KIRL0000000000035

403

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DUMESHVAR TITARMARE FHNAMDEORAO

C/O HARI UDYOG 204, SMALL 

FACTORY ARIA BAGADGANJ 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440008

KIRL0000000000051

796

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DUNDAPPA APPAYYA MUDDANNAVAR APPAYYA

AT & POST AGASAGI DT BELGAUM 

KARNATAK INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000011

150

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  540.00 21-Jul-2011

DURAISAMY K NA

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 

KAIKALATHUR BRANCH 

NERKUNAM POST INDIA Tamil Nadu 621117

IN301696-10741382-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

DURDANA MAHMOOD NA

FLAT NO 205-B LAPOLOMA CAVES 

ROAD NO 12 BANJARA HILLS 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500034

KIRL0000000000059

022

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2340.00 21-Jul-2011

DURGA RANI POLAVARAM FHPCSWAROOP

GNAN DEEP KS RAO GARDENS 

ELURU INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534003

KIRL0000000000049

153

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DURGAVATI MISHRA NA

FLAT NO 3 SUVASINI APPARTMENT 

BEHIND DR REDDYS LAB INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500016

IN301151-21193288-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

DWARAKANATH SHANKAR DATAR FSHANKAR

KANITKAR WADA OLD SADASHIV 

PETH, B/H VISHRAMBAGWADA 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

118

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

DWARKA GOVIND HARCHEKAR GOVIND

C/O DR Y V PHATAK 252/5 A 

NARAYAN PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003

419

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  480.00 21-Jul-2011

DWARKADAS V DAVDA FHVITHALDAS

B-9, RAM-LAXMAN BAUG 

MATHURADAS ROAD KANDIVLI 

(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000053

726

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

DWARKADAS VYANKATDAS GANDHI FVYANKATDAS KARMALA DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000045

089

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

DWARKANATH RAGHUNATH ZUNJARRAO RAGHUNATH

AT NEWALPADA POST SARALGAON 

TAL MURBAD DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421401

KIRL0000000000019

104

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

E A KADIJAKUTTY FHAPAREED

368/XVIII RAIL RD PAST BOX NO.1 

ALWAYE INDIA Kerala 683101

KIRL0000000000051

268

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

E V SUSEELAMMA ETHIMMAIAH

1-3-1/A/35 PADMASALI COLONY 

OPP PRAGA TOOLS LTD 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500380

KIRL0000000000033

486

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

EDWIN JAMES SYLAS SHJSSYLASSERVICE

4/4 HAPPY HOUSE VAKOLA MASJID 

SANTACRUZ E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000041

016

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

EKNATH NIVRUTTI PUJARI NA

AT & POST BRAHMAPURI TAL 

MANGALWEDHA DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000010

899

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ESKAY GUPTA RAMSEWAKGUPTA 3,HARI SARKAR LANE, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000044

548

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

ESUFALLY MOHAMADALLY NA

C/O EM ARSIWALA C/O USC 3 

MODY CHAMBERS FRENCH BRIDGE 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000001

830

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11040.00 21-Jul-2011

ESVONTA DAMODAR MAUZA DAMDODAR MAJARDA SALCETE GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000000

919

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              42060.00 21-Jul-2011

ESWARA PRAKASH PENTAPATI

LATESHVARAHALU

EMPLOYEE

6 8 57/5 M G ROAD 

VIZIANAGARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 531201

KIRL0000000000038

159

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

FAHIMUL ISLAM FHGHAFIRUL

B-53, SABA CATTAGE, KAMLA 

NEHRU NAGAR COLONY 

KHORRUM NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226015

KIRL0000000000050

377

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

FALGUNI H ACHARYA

HEMENDRABHAIST

UDY RESHAM 10 GOPAL NAGAR RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

KIRL0000000000038

087

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

FALGUNKUMAR RAVAL RAMANLALRAVAL

4 HAREKRISHNA SOC BEHIND 

ASHISH CINEMA AT ODHAV 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 384315

IN302902-44402843-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     16.00 21-Jul-2011

FAQIR CHAND VOHRA

RAMSARANVOHRA

RETD

B 67 DOUBLE STOREY RAMESH 

NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000036

953

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

FARIDA FIROZ TANKIWALA FIROZ

NAFIS HARDWARE STORES 1/1 

SUBHAN SAHEB LANE S J P ROAD 

CROSS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

IN301549-14166544-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1200.00 21-Jul-2011
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FARIYAL RAHMAN FHDNALFARIO

C/O. LATE DR. A M RAHMAN P O 

JALANNAGAR BORDOLOI AVENUE 

DIBRUGARH, ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786005

KIRL0000000000049

991

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

FATEH SINGH NA

C/O SHRI VIJENDRA SINGH B-1 

KALINDI COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000001

328

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14308.00 21-Jul-2011

FATEMA F ARSIWALA

FAKHRUDDINHOUS

EHOLD

MANEK MANOR FIRST FLOOR 72 

HILL ROAD BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000037

558

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

FAUSTINA ALICE VIEGAS HALICE

NEAR ADARSH HSG COLONY MAIN 

ROAD CARANZALEM,ILHAS GOA INDIA Goa 403002

KIRL0000000000046

714

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

FAZAL IQBAL NAGANI

IQBALDAWOODNA

GANI

VEENA BEENA APTS A WING 6TH 

FLR A/604 R M NO 604 A D MARG 

SEWREE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400015

IN300513-13250562-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     44.00 21-Jul-2011

FENIL VIJAYKUMAR PATEL NA

MIG 2636 GHOGHA JAKAY NAKA 

GAYATRI NAGAR BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

IN300450-12877278-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

FLORINE SAHGAL

SIDDHARTHSAHGA

LSERVICE

B 505 MATRU CHHAYA STATE 

BANK OFFICERS QUARTERS 

EVERSHINE NAGAR MALAD W 

MUMBAI O INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000039

068

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

FRANCES VAIDYA KAVAIDYA

BLDG-21 FLAT-12 L & T CO VIJAY 

NAGAR MAROL MAROSHI RD 

ANDHERI(E)BOMBAY 400059 INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000027

552

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

G ANDAL FHSGANESHAN

NO.22 DESIGAR STREET 

VADAPALANI MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600026

KIRL0000000000048

662

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

G BABJI RAJU FHGVNRAJU

KOKILA INVESTMENTS 24-1-2,1ST 

FLOOR BAJAJ SHOW 

ROOM,J.P.ROAD BHIMAVARAM 

(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534202

KIRL0000000000053

904

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

G C DEY

FHNARENDRANAT

H

305,SHRI DUTT COMPLEX DUTTA 

WADI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440023

KIRL0000000000054

561

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

G GOPALA KRISHNA

SHVENKATACHALA

MLE

16/75 1 SATYANARAYANA PURAM 

GODIVADA KRISHNA DIST A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521301

KIRL0000000000039

897

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

G K JHINGAN

BLJHINGANSERVIC

E 36 TODAR MAL ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000035

825

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

G N

SARVAMANGAL

A

FHSSHANMUKHSW

AMY

P.O. SHUGAR FACTORY CHIKODI 

TAL. CHIKODI DIST. BELGAUM 

(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 591247

KIRL0000000000054

011

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

G NAGAPPA FHGCVSUBBAIAH

VEPARALA POST 

JAMMALAMADULU(TW) 

CUDDAPAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516440

KIRL0000000000050

997

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

G PRAMOD KUMAR FHGSRIGHWANI

503, RAMKRISHNA APTS. 

HYDERGUDA HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

KIRL0000000000053

822

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

G SUNIL FHSM

B.S.MOHANLAL M.G. MARKET TH' 

PET KGF INDIA Karnataka 563122

KIRL0000000000050

996

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

G VENKATESAN FHGOVIND

11 BIG STREET KUMBAKONAM 

THANJAVUR DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 612001

KIRL0000000000050

712

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

G YADAIAH

VENKAIAHGBUSINE

SS

16 11 741/C/6/A DIL SUKHNAGAR 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500036

KIRL0000000000035

506

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GADAPU KRISHNA RAO NA

WARD NO 15, KOTTHURU 

GUNUPUR GUNUPUR NAC INDIA Orissa 765022

IN302324-10289213-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GADGIMATH PUTTAPPA NA

MERCHANT HARIHAR MYSORE 

STATE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000001

437

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2220.00 21-Jul-2011

GAGAN BIR SABHARWAL FHRL

WZ-71 MUKHERJEE PARK TILAK 

NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000051

398

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GAJANAN HARI VEERKAR FHARI

LAXMI SADAN 2ND FLOOR 

123,HINDU COLONY DADAR 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000044

945

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

GAJANAN KAMBALE FDIGAMBAR 8/481, ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000052

679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

GAJANAN PARSOTAMDAS PATEL PARSOTAMDAS

BANSIWALLA MILLS PVT LTD E 

MASES ROAD MAHALAXMI 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000009

023

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

GAJANAN VASANT POWAR NA

W.NO.7 H.NO.105, POWAR GALLI, . 

ICHALKARANJI, INDIA Maharashtra 416115

12013700-00261633-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

GAJANAN VASUDEO GOKHALE VASUDEO 47 B MANGALWAR PETH KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000001

150

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  568.00 21-Jul-2011

GAJARABEN MOTICHAND FHMOTICHAND

M/S.LAXMICHAND 

TRIBHOVANDAS COTTON 

MERECHANT MEHRA MARKET 

SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

KIRL0000000000054

847

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011
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GAJARABEN MOTICHAND SHAH GAJARABEN

M/S.LAXMICHAND 

TRIBHOVANDAS COTTON 

MERCHAND, MEHTA MARKET, 

SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

KIRL0000000000054

710

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

GAJARABEN MOTICHAND SHAH GAJARABEN

M/S.LAXMICHAND 

TRIBHOVANDAS COTTON 

MERCHAND MEHTA MARKET, 

SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

KIRL0000000000054

711

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

GAJARABEN MOTICHAND SHAH MOTICHAND

M/S.LAXMICHAND 

TRIBHOVANDAS COTTON 

MARCHAND MEHTA MARKET, 

SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

KIRL0000000000054

712

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

GANAPAT SHRINIVAS SARSAR SHRINIVAS SARAFA BAZAR NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000001

004

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  508.00 21-Jul-2011

GANAPATI KRISHNA RELEKAR KRISHNA

P O AARAG TAL-MIRAJ DIST-

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000001

550

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  328.00 21-Jul-2011

GANDE RANGAMANI FHGMETTAIAH

W/O G METTAIAH H.NO.1-3-436/1 

I NAGAR COLONY NIRMAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504106

KIRL0000000000048

342

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GANESH KESHAV KARVE KESHAV 731 OLD SADASHIV PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003

300

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  808.00 21-Jul-2011

GANESH MALLAH BUDHUMALLAH

DHORI STAFF QUARTER NEAR PANI 

TANKI PS BERMO DHORI BOKARO INDIA Jharkhand 825102

12038400-00567579-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

GANESH RAMKRISHNA PAGE RAMKRISHNA 114/9 MURARJI PETH SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000003

771

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1108.00 21-Jul-2011

GANESH SADASHIV SHUKLA SADASHIV 245 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000004

841

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

GANESH SHANKAR KULKARNI SHANKAR

C/O M/S REPUBLIC MACHINERY 

CORPORATION KADOLKAR ROAD 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000000

108

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

GANESH SHRIDHAR VAIDYA SHRIDHAR

425 CHATURSHRINGI ROAD OPP 

KAMAL BAUG POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000024

665

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

GANESH SITARAM PENDSE SITARAM

64/26 YERANDAVANE KARVE 

ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000000

854

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

GANESH TRIMBAK DHANESHWAR TRIMBAK 39 EKNATH NAGAR AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000001

105

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10260.00 21-Jul-2011

GANESH VENKATESH YALGI VENKATESH AT POST KOPBAL SOUTHERN RLY INDIA Karnataka 583231

KIRL0000000000001

159

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

GANGA DEVI LAHOTI FHSURAJ

40 SRI.S.M.LAHOTI FORT GLOSTER 

CABLE WORKS P.O.FORT GLOSTER 

HOWRAH INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000047

774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GANGA DEVI NARANG

JAGDISHMITRANAR

AN

III B 7 VISHNU GARDEN NEW DELHI 

110018 INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000036

150

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GANGA JAGANNATH ECHKAR JAGANNATH

38 SENADATTA PETH BHD 

SENADATTA POLICE CHOWKY 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000025

901

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2520.00 21-Jul-2011

GANGA SHARAN SHARMA NA

C 10 FIRST FLOOR AND SECOND 

FLOOR EAST OF KAILASH INDIA Delhi 110065

IN303028-54825197-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

GANGABAI GUNDAPPA TALGHADE HGUNDAPPA

AT & POST KHANAPUR, TAL. 

SHAHAPUR, DIST. GULBARGA . 

KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 585319

KIRL0000000000046

700

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

GANGADHAR HANNAPPA GUTTYAL FHHANNAPPA

C/O.G.S.KAHAKHANDKI BLOCK 6 

BALAJI NAGAR SHIVALAYA HOTGI 

ROAD, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

286

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GANGADHAR KRISHNA DAMLE

FKRISHNABALVANT

DA

C/O.DAMLE & CO 171 GOLDFINCH 

PETH SOLAPUR (MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000047

042

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GANGADHAR SHANKAR KULKARNI SHANKAR

'JEEVAN' PLOT NO 100 SAMARTH 

NAGAR AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000001

579

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

GANGADUTT SHARMA FKHEMCHNAD

C/O THE MARKETING GROUP LTD 

222 GANESH CO OP SOC LTD 2ND 

FLOOR UPPER DUNCAN ROAD 

TWO TANKS MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000046

316

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

GANGARAM PIRAPPA VANJARI FHPIRAPPA

AT POST KUMBHARI TALUKA 

NORTH SOLAPUR SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000047

249

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GANIUR REHMAN ANSARI FMNASEERUDDIN

76,MOMIN MANZIL ROSHAN 

BAUGH,NARPOLI BHIWANDI 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000046

741

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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GANPAT BHAWOO PODWAL BHAWOO

BLOCK NO 33 2ND FLOOR 

GOKULDAS TEJPAL TRUST BLDG 

PAN GALLY HUGHES RD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000001

558

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3240.00 21-Jul-2011

GANPAT MHASKUJI PANDHARE MHASKUJI H NO 416 KASBA PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000000

848

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4260.00 21-Jul-2011

GANPAT SAVLERAM KURHE SAVLERAM

POST VAMBORI TAL RAHURI DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000001

056

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

GANPATI VASUDEO PANDIT FVASUDEO HAVERI DIST:-HAVERI INDIA Karnataka 581110

KIRL0000000000045

037

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

GARGIBAI SHRINIWAS SARDESAI HSHRINIWAS

JAMBHEKAR BUNGALOW 

P.O.TALEGAON GENERAL 

HOSPITAL DIST:-PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410507

KIRL0000000000045

329

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  720.00 21-Jul-2011

GAURANG KANTILAL PARIKH FHKANTILAL

C/O.KANTILAL MANGALDAS 

PARIKH 100/104, D.G.CHAMBER, 

NANIK MOTWANI MARG 2ND 

FL,ABOVE DWARKA HOTEL,FORT 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000053

674

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

GAURAV AGARWAL KRISHAN

C/O SHRI KRISHAN MOHAN 

AGARWAL ADVOCATE 393 

ALAMGIRIGANJ BAREILLY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243005

KIRL0000000000027

671

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     12.00 21-Jul-2011

GAURHARI DAS SERVICE

MUNSHIPUKUR PO 

CHANDERNAGORE 

CHANDERNAGORE DIST HOOGHLY INDIA West Bengal 712103

KIRL0000000000037

361

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GAURISHANKAR K DAVE NA

PARESH BLDG 1ST FLOOR VALLABH 

STY P NO42 JUHU SOCY RD NO 2 

CORNER BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000000

348

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2908.00 21-Jul-2011

GAURISHANKER VISVANATH PATANKAR VISVANATH

NO 34 2ND CROSS YAMUNA BAI 

RD MADHAVA NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000006

505

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4260.00 21-Jul-2011

GAUTAM REWASHANKAR RAWAL FREWASHANKAR

B-10/11, VIDYA VIHAR 

APPARTMENT 162, RAILWAY 

LINES, NEAR PANKHA BAWDI 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

890

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

GAUTAM REWASHANKAR RAWAL FREWASHANKAR

B-10/11,VIDYA VIHAR 

APPARTMENT 162, RAILWAY 

LINES, NEAR PANKHA BAWDI 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

489

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

GAUTHAM APPAYA FAPPAYA

CHETTALI ESTATE CHETTALI P.O. 

KODAGU DIST INDIA Karnataka 571248

KIRL0000000000045

997

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GAUTOM TODI FHMAHABIR

9-C, RUDRAKESH APT. 9TH FLOOR, 

OPP. ARIHANT PARK SOCIETY 

AMBICA NIKETAN SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000049

050

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GAYATHRI ARISENKALA RRAMESHWARRAO

T-6 SAI BALAJI TOWERS NEAR 

INDIAN BANK SUJATHA NAGAR 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530051

IN302324-10738170-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

GAYATRI GARG FHHIMANGSHU

SARIKA 38,LADENLA ROAD 

P.O.DARJEELING (WEST-BENGAL) INDIA West Bengal 734101

KIRL0000000000053

048

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GEETA DEVI NA

C/O ASHOK OPTICAL H B ROAD 

RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001

IN300513-14821418-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

GEETA DEVI FHBACHULAL

C/O BACHU LALL JAI PRAKASH 

NAGAR LAKHI BAG MANPUR GAYA 

(BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 823003

KIRL0000000000051

579

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GEETA DEVI AGARWAL FHMOHANLAL

3, VISHNUPURI, A.B. ROAD INDORE 

(M.P). INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000049

382

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GEETA DEVI SOMANI

SHEWBHAGWANS

OMANI

MADANGOPAL SHEW BHAGWAN 

INDARAGORA BANKURA INDIA West Bengal 722101

KIRL0000000000035

215

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GEETA DIVAKAR DHOND DIVAKAR

NO 16 BLDG NO 2 2ND FLOOR 

VISWASHANTI CO OP HSG SOCY 

SHANTINAGAR PONDA INDIA Goa 403401

KIRL0000000000004

554

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

GEETA GUPTA HOUSEHOLD

1739 LAXMI BAI NAGAR NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110023

KIRL0000000000036

068

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GEETA PANIKAR HVIJAY

B 54/522 MIG COLONY BANDRA 

(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000046

141

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

GEETHA MAREGUDDI HVENKATESH

SINDAGI BUILDING, SARAF KATTA 

HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000046

848

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011
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GEORGE AVIL PINTO NA

A/20 PEARL HOUSES 205 DR 

AMBEDKAR RD DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000001

806

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GEORGE JOHN NA

KOIKKARA HOUSE 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM P O 

ERNAKULAM KOCHI INDIA Kerala 683562

12023900-00288661-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5400.00 21-Jul-2011

GEORGE KUNJU FKODATHU

5/13 STERLING CO-OP 

HSG.SOCIETY, BHAWANI NAGAR, 

ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000052

479

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GEORGE KUNNEKEL SERVICE

25 PRINCESS PARK COPERNICUS 

MARG NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000038

148

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

GERALD GONSALVES ALBERT

G4 PEACE HAVEN 50-51 

LANGFORD ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

KIRL0000000000013

180

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7920.00 21-Jul-2011

GHANASHYAM RAMCHANDRA PRABHU RAMCHANDRA

SHAM SADAN DOMBIVALI COOP 

HSG SOCY RAM NAGAR P NO 12 

DOMBIVALI DIST THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000002

720

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8128.00 21-Jul-2011

GHANSHYAM BHAI GORVADIYA FHBACHUBHAI

"SHIV SAGAR" MARUTI NAGAR 

STREET NO 1 SAVARKUNDLA 

GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 364515

KIRL0000000000050

190

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

GHANSHYAM CHANDRAKANT PATEL FHCHANDRAKANT

606, SHRI. RAM NO KHANCHO 

HOLI CHAKALA, GOMTIPUR. 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380021

KIRL0000000000049

809

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

GHANSHYAM KALRAO NA

6C VIJAY TOWER 18 HALLS ROAD 

KILPAUK INDIA Tamil Nadu 600010

IN300360-20120698-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GHAVAN KIRAN KUMAR FHGSURENDERRAO

O/O. GENERAL SUPERINTENDANT 

LABOUR OFFICE (L.W.O.) 

SEETHANAGARAH GNT DIST. (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522515

KIRL0000000000054

244

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GIAN KAUR AHLUWALIA SSANTOSHSINGH

D-11-327 PANDAVA ROAD NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000009

451

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8548.00 21-Jul-2011

GIRAJA SHANKAR TIWARI

FHSHYAMACHARA

N

M I G 58 SECTOR E ALIGANJ 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000050

369

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GIRDHARI LAL FHMOOLRAJ

HOUSE NO 179 I SECTOR NANAK 

NAGAR JAMMU TAWI INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180001

KIRL0000000000050

539

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GIRDHARI LAL BANSAL FHGOVINDRAM

V.S.P KHEJROLI DIST JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 303803

KIRL0000000000051

478

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

GIRDHARILAL VASHISHT FHPREMDAS

POOTKEE COLLIERY P.O KUSUNDA 

DIST DHANBAD BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 828116

KIRL0000000000050

575

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

GIRISH B SHAH FHBHAGWANDAS

K-9,D.C.JAIN CHAWL OPP.VOLTAS 

CHINCHPOKALI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000053

420

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GIRISH DHUME SMDHUME

D-II/115 KAKA NAGAR DR ZAKIR 

HUSSAIN RD NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000005

219

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2340.00 21-Jul-2011

GIRISH KUMAR FHKAPURCHAND

11-25-386, VINNAKOTA WARI 

CHOWK VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000049

091

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GIRISH SHANTILAL VHORA FHSHANTILAL

11,PARAS KUNJ SOCIETY OPP. 

GUJARAT SAMACHAR PRESS 

KHANPUR AHEMADABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000048

172

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GIRISH V HAJARE

VISHWASNILKANT

HAJARESTUDEN

603,EVENTIDE CO-OP HSG SOCY., 

CHITRAKAR DHURANDHAR MARG, 

DANDPADA, KHAR (W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000039

538

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GIRISHKUMAR LALJI PATEL FHLALJI

C/O RELIANCE PAINTS SORATHIA 

GATE ANJAR (KUTCH) INDIA Gujarat 370110

KIRL0000000000050

170

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GIRMALLAPPA SIDRAMAPPA VALSANGE FSIDRAMAPPA 219 JODHHAVI PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

637

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

GITA KHORNA SERVICE M 17 JANGPURA NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110014

KIRL0000000000036

111

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GITA SHAH HMAHENDRA

244 PATEL NAGAR NEW MANDI 

MUZAFFARNAGAR (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001

KIRL0000000000046

328

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

GITADEVI AGARWALA FHMAHAVIR

C/O.SITA AGENCIES 60,AGARSEN 

ROAD P.O. SILIGURI INDIA West Bengal 734405

KIRL0000000000047

811

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GODAVARI DEVI AGARWAL BPAGARWAL

CF-132 SALT LAKE SECTOR - I 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700064

KIRL0000000000041

267

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GODFREY RODRIGUES

FANTHONYRODRIG

UES

GARDEN VIEW RATHODI VILLAGE 

MALAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400095

KIRL0000000000052

431

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GOKUL S MARDA

FSHRIKISANMISHRI

LA

1223,NORTH KASBA TILAK CHOWK 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000047

110

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011
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GOLLANAPALLI BHASKARA RAO FHBHASKARA

SANGAMESWARA GRAMEENA 

BANK AKUTHOTAPALLI BRANCH 

AMANGAL MANDAL 

MEHBOOBNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 509321

KIRL0000000000048

313

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GOLLURU JAGANNADHA RAO JAGANNADHA

BLUE STAR LTD PLAN TO 3208 

SECTOR 1 TY 4 BL 223 KANE 

NAGAR C G S COL BOMBAY400037 INDIA Maharashtra 400037

KIRL0000000000011

629

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

GOODWARD DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATELIMITED NA

C/O. SANDIP DATTA ANJAN GARH 

P O - SHYAM NAGAR INDIA West Bengal 743127

IN301740-10337584-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1000.00 21-Jul-2011

GOPAL BABAJI DALVI BABUJI

HARI NIVAS BLDG A BLOCK B 9 

MITHAGAR RD MULUND (EAST) 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000001

607

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4108.00 21-Jul-2011

GOPAL CHANDRA FGANESHPRASAD

C/O DR. TARA CHANDRA 90, 

LATOUCHE RD LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226018

KIRL0000000000030

822

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

GOPAL CHOUDHURY FHDWARKADAS

C/O.M/S.G.CHOUDHURY & 

ASSOCIATES NAYABAZAR 

P.O.SILIGURI BAZAR INDIA West Bengal 734405

KIRL0000000000047

755

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GOPAL DHONDO POTDAR DHONDO

VASANT BAG CO OP HSG SOCY LTD 

OLD BIBWEWADI RD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000002

827

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

GOPAL DINUBHAI AMIN DINUBHAI

PLOT NO 416 ROAD NO 4 SINDH 

CO OP HSG SOC AUNDH INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000001

780

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2488.00 21-Jul-2011

GOPAL JOTIRAO PAGE JOTIRAO

RETD CIVIL JUDGE KURUNDWAD 

DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000002

982

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

GOPAL KASHINATH RANADE KASHINATH

BL NO 5 BLDG 1 LOKMANYA 

NAGAR L B SHASTRI RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000001

172

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

GOPAL KRISHNA AGARWAL FHSARWANKUMAR

A-158 RAJENDRA NAGAR 

IZAINAGAR BAREILLY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243122

KIRL0000000000048

800

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GOPAL KRISHNA JOHRI FHRAGHUBIRSANAI

27 DIAMOND DAIRY COLONY 

KABIR MARG LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000050

413

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GOPAL KUMAR AGARWALA FHBISHWANATH

C/O.BISHWANATH AGARWALLA 

BURRA CHOWK GIRIDIH (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 815301

KIRL0000000000047

704

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GOPAL KUMAR SONTHALIA NA

MAIN ROAD NEAR KALI BARI 

GIRIDIH INDIA Jharkhand 815301

12010926-00089118-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

GOPAL NAGESH YEWANKAR NAGESH BRASS MERCHANT NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 425106

KIRL0000000000000

908

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

GOPAL PANDURANG DHAYGUDE PANDURANG 14 BOMBAY ROAD KIRKEE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000004

135

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  328.00 21-Jul-2011

GOPAL PRASAD FHTHAKUR BAKERGANJ GOLA ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

KIRL0000000000051

625

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GOPAL PRASAD AGRAWAL

JAMUNAPRASADRE

TD

C 237 H I G SECTOR 6 INDIRA 

NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226016

KIRL0000000000038

914

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GOPAL RAM NAGORI FHRAM

C/O BANWARI LAL TIWARIWAL 

NEAR OM PICTURE HALL PO 

NAUTANWA NAUTANWA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273164

KIRL0000000000050

090

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GOPAL RAMNARAYAN RAMNARAYAN

C/O M/S FEATHERLITE PRODUCTS 

(P) LTD., TIMBER YARD LAYOUT, 

MYSORE ROAD, BANGALORE- INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000024

548

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2008.00 21-Jul-2011

GOPAL RAMNARAYAN RAMNARAYAN

C/O M/S FEATHERLITE PRODUCTS 

(P) LTD., TIMBER YARD LAYOUT, 

MYSORE ROAD, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000000

185

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

GOPAL SAHADEV PATEL SAHADEV

BORALI PANCHTAN (JANJIRA 

STATE) INDIA Maharashtra 402401

KIRL0000000000001

551

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

GOPAL VITHAL CHITRAO FVITHAL

38, NAVI PETH CHITRAOWADA 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000052

562

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

GOPALAN SUNDARESAN KVGOPALAN

P 40 B RAJA BASANTH ROY RD 

RASH BEHARI AVENUE P O 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000004

056

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2640.00 21-Jul-2011

GOPALAN SUNDARESAN KVGOPALAN

C/O SHRI V G SUNDARAM P-40 B 

RAJA B ROY- RD RASH BEHARI 

AVENUE P O CALCUTTA700029 INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000005

692

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1708.00 21-Jul-2011

GOPI K K NA

THEKKEPARAMBIL HOUSE 

MOOLEDAM KOTTAYAM INDIA Kerala 686026

IN300239-10342867-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  492.00 21-Jul-2011

GOPINAIR PRADEEP NA

TC X 813 PRIYA BHAVAN 

MANNANTHALA P O INDIA Kerala 695015

IN300214-12338683-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

GORACHAND DEY

FHNARENDRANAT

H

305,SHREE DUTT COMPLEX 

DUTTAWADI, NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440023

KIRL0000000000053

473

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GOURI BHATTACHARJEE DILIP

D-19 PATALIPUTRA ANUSHAKTI 

NAGAR BOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000008

313

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011
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GOURI PAUL FHBIJAY

92/2/1 I.R.BELILIOUS LANE 

HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101

KIRL0000000000047

835

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GOURI TEWARI FHASITKUMAR

C/O A.K.TEWARI CIVIL DIVISION 

D.V.C. P.O. CHANDRAPURA 

BOKARO INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000050

600

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GOUTAM GHOSH SERVICE

307 INDRAPRASTHA COLONY 1ST 

FLOOR FRONT POSITION SECTOR 

30-33 FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121003

KIRL0000000000035

957

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GOUTOM KAYAL FANILKUMAR

F-11, SIMANDHAR FLATS, 

HIGHWAY ROAD, MEHSANA 

GUJARAT STATE INDIA Gujarat 384002

KIRL0000000000052

390

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

GOVARDHAN RAMRAO KENDRE RAMRAO

C/O SHRI RAMRAO KENDRE CLOTH 

MERCHANT MOMINABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 501518

KIRL0000000000000

903

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4200.00 21-Jul-2011

GOVERDHAN LALL KAPOOR LASANAND

11 HEMBHUVAN VATCHRAJ LANE 

MATUNGA CR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000007

799

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

GOVIND BHIKAJI LALIT BHIKAJI

PLOT NO 602/3 OLD THORAT 

WADA TILAK ROAD PANVEL INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRL0000000000006

179

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

GOVIND DAMODAR KALEKAR DAMODAR 737 RAVIWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000003

786

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1348.00 21-Jul-2011

GOVIND GANESH DATE GANESH

POONIWALAKA MAKAN NEAR 

MAHAJANPETH P O 

MAHAJANPETH BURHANPUR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 450331

KIRL0000000000009

103

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

GOVIND KESHAV SAPTARSHI FKESHAV

CHOUPATI KARANJA 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000045

095

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GOVIND KESHAVRAO KARMARKAR KESHAVRAO

CHEMBURKAR NIVAS AT AND POST 

DAHISAR W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000005

420

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

GOVIND MAHADEO TANDEL MAHADEO

VIVEKANAND SHILANAND HSG 

SOCY SURVE NO. 42 VADGAON 

SHERI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000011

679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

GRACE SALDANHA NA

17 VICTORIA TARRACE 2ND FLOOR 

VICTORIA 3RD CROSS LANE V 

GARDENS P O MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000002

316

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3028.00 21-Jul-2011

GRANDHI UMA RATHNAM FHUMA

49/A 9TH MAIN ROAD 2ND BLOCK 

JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000053

102

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GREIGORY R FERNANDES FHJACOB

HOME DEOR CONSULTANTS VIJAY 

LAXMI CHAMBERS ARTY RD., NASIK 

ROAD NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422101

KIRL0000000000052

938

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

GUDIPATI HIMESWARI NA

HNO 2 17 20/3 DHARMAPURI 

COLONY UPPAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500039

IN301774-12110780-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GUDNENNAVAR SHIVAYOGI NA

NO 9 1ST CROSS VISHWESHWARA 

NAGAR NEAR SUB JAIL INDIA Karnataka 580032

IN301926-30705878-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

GULAB JAIN FH

B 251, LOK VIHAR PITAMPURA 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

KIRL0000000000051

349

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GULABBEN MADHAVJEE MADHAVJEE

DILKUSH COOP HSG SOCY PLOT-

353B34 FLAT-3 VALLABH BAUG 

XLANE GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000002

312

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  660.00 21-Jul-2011

GULSHAN BAGGA

GURBACHANSINGH

BAG A-144, SECTOR 40, NOIDA U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201303

KIRL0000000000036

879

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

GULSHAN BAJAJ AMRITLAL

S-58 GREATER KAILASH-I NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000024

911

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

GULSHAN KUMAR KAPOOR

SHBODHRAJKAPOO

RS G 187 NARAINA VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

KIRL0000000000039

934

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GUMAN MAL SINGHVI

LATESHMISHRIMAL

S

C/O SHREE GANESH ENTERPRISES 

20 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000035

194

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GUNAVANTI P SHAH HPUNAMCHAND

DEEPAK TRADING CO 102, 

BHAJIPALA LANE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000052

375

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

GUNAVAT N NAIK FHNAGAPPA

LECTURER GOVT P U COLLEGE 

KUNDAPUR INDIA Karnataka 576201

KIRL0000000000050

127

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GUNEET RANA UMRAOSINGH F-3/2 VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000024

417

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6000.00 21-Jul-2011

GUNMALA JAIN

SHNCJAINHOUSEW

IFE

A-14 SHRI RAM APTS NEHRU ROAD 

MULUND WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000040

423

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

GUNWANT GAGALDAS ADANI GAGALDAS

418 PAREKH MARKET OPERA 

HOUSE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000023

969

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

GUNWANTHI BAI FHHPREMKUMAR

NO.356 MINT STREET SECOND 

FLOOR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000048

656

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GUR SEWAK SINGH FHISAR

44 BALARAM BOSE LANE LANE 

NO.1 CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000047

678

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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GURCHARAN SINGH FHSBUDH

SATNAM CUT PIECE STORE 

GAUSALA ROAD PHAGWARA 

(PUNJAB) INDIA Punjab 144001

KIRL0000000000048

542

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GURDARSHAN KAUR SETHI

SURJITSINGHSETHI

BUSINESS

43 JASMINE APARTMENT 31 S V 

ROAD ANDHERI WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000039

621

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GURMAKH SINGH

SAWARANSINGHSE

RVICE

SARAYA SUGAR MILLS LTD P O 

SARDAR NAGAR DISTT 

GORAKHPUR U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273202

KIRL0000000000038

925

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

GURMEET KAUR FHPARAMJEET

C/O PREET PAL CYCLE COMPANY 

57 GAUTAM BUDH MARG 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226018

KIRL0000000000050

336

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GURPREET SINGH DHILLON FHSPRITAMSINGH 192, AJIT NAGAR AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143006

KIRL0000000000051

441

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GURRAM VENUGOPAL GVENKATESWARLU

FASHION WORLD 303 A C MARKET 

KAVALI NELLORE DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 524201

IN301022-20786588-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  268.00 21-Jul-2011

GURUCHARAN SINGH FHPRATAPSINGH

BABA DAYAL KA HATA 3 R B L 

ROAD NEW HYDRABAD LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226006

KIRL0000000000050

346

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GURUMEET KAUR SETHI HJASVINDERSINGH

GREEN GATE 693 FLAT NO.702 7TH 

FLOOR PERRY CROSS ROAD 

BANDRA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000046

175

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

GURUMOORTHY RAMASWAMI NA

A 28 III FLOOR SAWARKAR 

APARTMENTS 39 IP EXTN 

PATPARGANJ INDIA Delhi 110092

IN300214-15018012-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

GURUNAM SINGH SHIVRAM

S M Q 76/6 VAYU SENA NAGAR 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440007

KIRL0000000000026

933

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4500.00 21-Jul-2011

GURUNATH NARAYAN GABALE NARAYAN

GAYATRI APTS PLOT 18 FLAT 8 E 

WARD NO 246/A NAGALA PARK 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000003

577

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3480.00 21-Jul-2011

GURUNATH NARAYAN MKURVE NARAYAN 14SARASWAT COLONY POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000003

267

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

GURUPRASAD P SHETTY FHPRABHAKAR

HOTEL AMBESH VIDYA 

NAGAR,HUBLI DIST:DHARWAD 

KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 580021

KIRL0000000000053

017

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

GURURAJ H V VHHARIHAR

C/O V H HARIHAR, III MAIN, 14TH 

CROSS, NEAR RAM MANDIR, 

RAJARAM COLONY, HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000043

782

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

GURURAJ V ASHTAPUTRE NA

HIG 80 CLIFFTON C/O KARMIC 

HUDCO COLONY MANIPAL INDIA Karnataka 576104

IN300513-14068174-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

GURUSIDDAPPA LINGAPPA HOMBAL NA ABID CIRCLE HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000011

292

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

GURUSIDHAPPA BASKUMARAPPA NADGIRI FBASKUMARAPPA

C/O.B.S.NADGIRI & CO. MURARJI 

PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

895

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

GURUSWAMY R NA

1/9 R VELUR S K PALAYAM P O 

UDUMALPET T K NEAR 

UENAYAGAR STREET INDIA Tamil Nadu 642132

IN300513-18906122-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       4.00 21-Jul-2011

GURVINDER KAUR NA

H.NO.46 URBAN ESTATE 

KAPURTHALA INDIA Punjab 144601

IN301127-15922726-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

GUTHI RAMULU FHSIDRAMAPPA

LECTURER IN CHEMISTRY GOVT. 

DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

KHAMMAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507003

KIRL0000000000049

144

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GYAN CHAND PALECHA FHJL

D-314 ARPAN JESAL PARK NEAR 

ST.FRANSIS SCHOOL BHAYANDER 

(E) THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401105

KIRL0000000000055

048

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

GYAN WATI

OMPRAKASHVAISH

HOUSEHOLD C 5/64 A LAWRENCE ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110035

KIRL0000000000036

675

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

H C CHANDNA

LBANKALALENGINE

ER H 6/5 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

916

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

H C CHANDNA LATESHBANKALALE H 6/5 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

917

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

H C PARAMESWAR

CHANDRASEKARAI

A

FLAT 14 "SHOUNAK" PRABHAT 

LANE 15 DECCAN GYMKHANA 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000008

986

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

H C

SREENIVASAGUP

TA

HCHALVVAIAHSETT

Y 93 DODDAPET TIPTUR INDIA Karnataka 572201

KIRL0000000000035

094

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

H

CHANDRASHEKA

RIAH PHIRANYAIAH

32 VISWESWAR NAGAR HUBLI 

(KARNATAKA STATE ) INDIA Karnataka 580022

KIRL0000000000010

719

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

H K

VENKATARAMA

NAIAH NA

PROP JAYALAKSHMI ELECTRIC CO 

HASSAN INDIA Karnataka 573201

KIRL0000000000000

931

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12840.00 21-Jul-2011

H R

MADHUSUDHAN

A NA

D NO 17 5TH MAIN ROAD 

SHAKTHIGANAPATHI NAGAR 

BASAVESWARA NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560079

IN302148-10619093-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011
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H RAM NAYAK

SHHDEVADASNAYA

KBUSINESS

C/O UNIVERSAL AGENCIES 

MAIDAN FIRST CROS MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575001

KIRL0000000000040

484

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

H S BHARATHI

HCSREENIVASAGU

PT

NO 509 RATHNASREE 9TH MAIN 

BANASHANKARI 2ND STAGE INDIA Karnataka 560070

KIRL0000000000035

093

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

H S PADMA

HSREENIVASAGUPT

A 93 DODDAPET TIPTUR INDIA Karnataka 572201

KIRL0000000000035

095

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

H S SEETHARAMU

FHHNSHANKARAPP

A

45 (NEW) 99/7A (OLD) SRISHA 

11TH MAIN ROAD 4TH CROSS 3RD 

BLOCK THYAGARAJANAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560028

KIRL0000000000051

235

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

H SIDDAIYA NA

RES A 47 HAMSA KRISHNARAO 

ROAD BASAVANGUDI BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000000

292

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              20908.00 21-Jul-2011

HABIB CHAND FHHABIB

C/O MITTAL GENERAL STORE 

SADAR BAZAR SAMANA MANDI 

DIST PATIALA INDIA Punjab 147101

KIRL0000000000048

741

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HAMID SHAIKH

BABUMIYAINAM

DAR BABUMIYASHAIKH 395 NANA PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000015

429

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

HAMZA THANDAM PARAMBIL NA

THANDAM PARAMBIL HOUSE 

MAYYERICHIRA VALAVANNUR P O INDIA Kerala 676551

IN301895-10231580-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

HANIFUDDIN G SHAIKH

GULAMMAHIYUDD

INSERVICE

102 KRISTAL FLAT B/H URANGILA 

POLICE STATION B/S URDU 

SCHOOL HAUZ SHAHPUR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000037

716

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

HANMANT GOVIND DESHPANDE GOVIND

RAMA GOVIND NIVAS POST AT 

TERDAL DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587315

KIRL0000000000003

533

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3600.00 21-Jul-2011

HANMANTOO DHARMAJI RAMGIR DHARMAJI

HOUSE NO 171 OLD BAZAR KIRKEE 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000001

719

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  540.00 21-Jul-2011

HANMANTRAO K YADAV KASHINATH TS-63,JUNA BAZAR, KHADKI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000025

212

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

HANMANTRAO NARAYANRAO NIRMALYE FNARAYANRAO

"VIVIDHA" PLOT NO.25 GANESH 

COLON CHOWK PRATAP NAGAR 

CHOWK NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000045

027

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

HANMANTRAO SHIVASHANKAR PATIL FSHIVASHANKAR

C/O.SHRI S.S.PATIL AKKALKOT 

DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413216

KIRL0000000000045

395

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

HANSA ASHKARAN SHAH SHASHKARAN

1001 JAYAWANTI APTS DADARKAR 

COMPD OPP FILM CENTRE HAJIALI 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000039

835

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

HANSA RAITHTHA FHRAJANIKETAN

SHRIJI VARIETY CENTRE OPP.RLY 

STATION VAPI INDIA Gujarat 396191

KIRL0000000000048

040

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HANSABAI SHANKARRAO KADAM SHANKARRAO 583 D G PULACHI WADI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000004

006

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

HANSRAJ RAKESH KUMARKOCHAR FHRAKESH

SIX PATTY NEAR POST OFFICE 

P.O.LADNUN INDIA Rajasthan 341306

KIRL0000000000049

987

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HANUMANT KULKARNI KRISHNAKANTH

NO 45 RAJADHANI COLONY 7TH 

CROSS GOKUL ROAD HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580030

IN301926-30707342-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5788.00 21-Jul-2011

HARBANS LAL BHATIA FLAL

M/S.KIRLOSKAR OIL ENGINES LTD 

UCO BANK BLDG PARLIAMENT 

STREET NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000045

612

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

HARBANS LAL JAWA

LATESHTARACHAN

D

173 VIRAT NAGAR NEAR MODEL 

TOWN PANIPAT (HARYANA) INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000036

437

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HARDEEP SINGH SAINI FHGIANSINGH

12 PRANKUNJ SOCIETY NEAR 

KANKARIA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380028

KIRL0000000000049

792

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HARDEVENDRA SINGH SALUJA FHSUJANSINGH

D-299, HEMA PARK AMBICA 

NAGAR, ODHAV, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382415

KIRL0000000000049

906

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HAREKRISHA SAHOO FHVGOKULNANDA

QR.NO.M 76 BARAMUNDA 

HOUSING BOARD COLONY 

BHUBANESWAR INDIA Orissa 751003

KIRL0000000000051

708

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HARENDRA MALHOTRA FHKEDARNATH

30 NEW RAJA MANDI COLONY 

AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282001

KIRL0000000000048

797

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HARI CHARAN SONI FHSHRITULSIDAS

OPP. UPBHOKTA BHANDAR 

CHHATARPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471001

KIRL0000000000049

399

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HARI GANGADHAR KARMARKAR GANGADHAR

BALKRISHNA GRAHA R SANSTHA 

SERV NO 28 PLOT 3 DHANKAVDI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000021

867

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

HARI KISHAN DASS LPDASS

R-710 NEW RAJINDER NAGAR NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110060

KIRL0000000000017

240

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7200.00 21-Jul-2011
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HARI PRASAD MATHUR

MATAPRASADMAT

HUR

352 ARAVALI APARTMENTS 

ALAKNANDA KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036

161

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HARI SHANKAR PATHAK FHSHANKAR

C/O DR K N PATHAK MAGRONI M P 

DISTT SHIVPURI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000049

498

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HARI TRIMBAK SUMANT TRIMBAK 492 SOUTH KASABA SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000004

647

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HARI WASUDEO CHITHADE FWASUDEO

P.O.RAJGURUNAGAR TALUKA:-

KHED DIST:-PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410505

KIRL0000000000045

821

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

HARIBANSH KUMAR NA

HOUSE NO. 451 PIPLI WALA TOWN 

MANIMAJRA CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160101

12047900-00049616-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

HARIDAS NARANDAS VED NARANDAS

23/360 SIDDARTH NAGAR SWAMI 

VIVEKANAND- RD GOREGAON 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000005

684

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1440.00 21-Jul-2011

HARIHAR LAXMANRAO SAOJI FLAXMANRAO NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000045

054

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

HARIKISHAN VIJAY VARGI LATESHSITARAMVIJ

20 1 544 OLD KABOOTER KHANA 

HYDERABAD A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500264

KIRL0000000000035

427

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

HARIKRISHNA PATEL FHBHAILALBHAI

26 VIHARKUNJ SOCIETY OPP.VIHAL 

CINEMA PRATAPNAGAR ROAD 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390004

KIRL0000000000048

585

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HARIN

PRABODHCHAN

DRA MEHTA

PRABODHCHANDR

A

NEW SARVOTHAM COOP HSG 

SOCY BLDG1 FLT5 - GR FLR IRLA 

BRIDGE ANDHERI BOMBAY-400058 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000008

021

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

HARISH CHANDER GIRDHAR SERVICE

351 THERMAL COLONY SECT 22 

FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121005

KIRL0000000000038

710

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

HARISH CHANDRA AGARWAL FHSRICHHADAMI 264, SADAR BAZAR JHANSI (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 284001

KIRL0000000000049

501

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HARISH CHANDRA SARMAH

LATERAJESWARSAR

MAH

MILANPUR ROAD CHANDMARI 

GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781021

KIRL0000000000056

969

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

HARISH JASWANI

SUNDERDASJASWA

NIBUSINESS

F 94 OBEROI TOWERS NARIMAN 

POINT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000036

738

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

HARISH KUMAR PANJWANI BUSINESS

FLAT NO 8 BLDG NO 1 JAI SHASTRI 

NAGAR MULUND COLONY 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400082

KIRL0000000000039

526

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HARISH SOMAYA

SOMJIMALSOMAY

ASERVICE

1-B ANKUR PARK SOCIETY OPP 

ELECTRIC SUB STATION SUBHAN 

PURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000037

823

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

HARISHCHANDR

A KASHINATH KHARADE FKASHINATH

CENTRAL RAILWAYMEN'S 

WELFARE CO-OP SOCY PLOT NO.45 

BLOCK NO.12 VASANT VIHAR 

KALYAN ROAD, DOMBIVALI (E) 

DIST:-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000045

252

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HARJIT KAUR GREWAL FHJARNAILSINGH 580, I BRS NAGAR LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000048

557

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HARMEET SINGH FHSURINDER OPP C.B.I 184 TAGI NAGAR UNNAO INDIA Uttar Pradesh 209801

KIRL0000000000050

080

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HAROON RASHID NA

INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY KURSI ROAD 

DASAULI ROOM NO 338 HALL NO 

1 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226026

IN300513-18395216-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

HARPREET JAUR SINGH FHHARBHAJAN

KARANVILA,H.NO.172 PUNJABI 

COLONY,RAJGARH LAKHIMPUR 

KHERI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 262701

KIRL0000000000054

920

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HARPREET SINGH SODHI FHKPSINGHSODHI

C-4/4069 VASANT KUNJ NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110070

KIRL0000000000053

938

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HARSH DEVA SHANGHARI NA F 60 EAST OF KAILASH INDIA Delhi 110065

IN300118-10280501-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

HARSH KUMAR GARG

BHAGWATIPRASAD

GARG

E 207 ELIXIR M K CITY NEAR 

BOSTON COLLEGE SIROL MAIN 

RAOD GWALIOR GWAIOR MADHYA 

PRADESH INDIA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474006

IN300513-14858614-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

HARSH KUMAR SHARMA

SARALKUMARSHAR

MA

52 VIVEKANAND NAGAR RAIPUR 

CG INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

IN301330-19734856-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  660.00 21-Jul-2011

HARSHA A THAKER FHASHOK

KANCHAN COLOUR 18/B SUKEAS 

LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047

771

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HARSHA ATUL CHOUGULE NA

PLOT NO 10 SHIVAJI HOUSING 

SOCIETY JAYSINGPUR, TAL - SHIROL 

JAYSINGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416101

12020000-00188650-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       4.00 21-Jul-2011

HARSHA P BHAYANI PRANLAL

2ND FLOOR SHRINIVAS BLDG 

ZAVER ROAD MULUND (W) 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000017

653

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011
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HARSHA R SHAH FHRAJANI

AGRICULTURE PRODUCT BAZAR 

SHOP NO.59-1, FIRST FLOOR 

VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054

327

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HARSHABEN G SHYANI FHG

24, SHRIDHAR TENAMENT INDIA 

COLONEY ROAD BAPUNAGAR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

KIRL0000000000049

789

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HARSHABEN NATVARLAL SONI

NATVARLALHOUSE

WORK

A-7 PADMAPRABHU SOC D CABIN I 

O C ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380019

KIRL0000000000038

443

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HARSHABEN V BHUTWALA FHVIJAY

12/80, RANI TALAO DABGARWAD 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000054

449

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

HARSHAD B PATEL FHBHAGWANDAS

D/39 PATEL PARK 144 NEHRU 

ROAD SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400029

KIRL0000000000050

892

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HARSHAD J MEHTA

SHJAYANTILALBUSI

N

9 B SHASHI APPARTMENT NR 

ANJLEE CINEMA PALDI 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000040

108

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

HARSHADA V RASTE

VISHWESHWARRAS

TA

12, MAITHILEE 34/5 

ERANDAWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN300280-10182673-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

HARSUKH VALJI SANTOKI FHVALJI

BHARAT ENGG STORES STATION 

ROAD JAMJODHPUR GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 360530

KIRL0000000000048

681

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HASMUKH M OSWAL FHMUSRIMAL

NEAR JAIN TEMPLE, MAHAVIR 

PETH AT.PO. KARJAT DIST : RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 410201

KIRL0000000000053

176

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HASMUKHBHAI PUNJABHAI PATEL

SHPUNJUBHAIPATE

LFARMING

316 RAJLAXMI SOCIETY OLD 

PADRA ROAD RACE COURSE P O 

BBARODA 390015 INDIA Gujarat 390015

KIRL0000000000039

910

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

HASTIMAL GULABCHAND BAMBOLEE GULABCHAND 23 GANESH PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000

285

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4108.00 21-Jul-2011

HAVALDAR MAHABALA RAO NA

KURTHAGADDI JAHAGIRDAR 

CHITHAWADGI TAL HOSPET 

MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000000

723

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

HAYAGRIVACHA

RYA RANGACHARYA GUTTAL RANGACHARYA

SANSKRIT DICTIONERY DEPTT 

DECCAN COLLEGE QRTS T-11PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000004

142

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  660.00 21-Jul-2011

HAZARI LAL FHTARASINGH

NEAR OLD BUS STAND P O JHUMRI-

TELAIYA DIST HAZARIBAGH (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 825409

KIRL0000000000051

626

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HECTOR INACIO FERNANDES DURATE

C/O BELEZA D'COSTA SERAMLIM 

POST COLVA SALSETTE GOA INDIA Goa 403708

KIRL0000000000002

150

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4828.00 21-Jul-2011

HEEMANSHU J PATEL FHJAGJIVAN

"JALARAM KRUPA" 6/13, JAGNATH 

PLOT RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000050

185

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HEENA HARILAL MOTA FHHARILAL

C/O MOTA BROTHERS 23, 

FULGALLY BHULESHWAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000052

784

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

HEENA KIRAN MANIAR HKIRAN

11,HARI NIVAS,1ST FLOOR 

S.V.ROAD,OPP.DENA BANK 

KANDIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000046

007

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

HEENA R JHINZUVADIA FHRAMESH

C/O INDULAL LALJI BHAI NEAR JAIN 

TEMPLE CHANDI BAZAR 

JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

KIRL0000000000050

207

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HEM LATA DHANUKA NA

RASTOLA P.O: BANKURA DIST: 

BANKURA BANKURA INDIA West Bengal 722101

13023400-00113229-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

HEMA AGRAWAL BABULALBUSINESS

C/O B LAL SR MINING ENGINEER 

AT KHARKHAREE COLLIERY P O 

MAHESHPUR DISTT DHANBAD 

BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035

181

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

HEMA RAMESH KIRLOSKAR HRAMESH

OPPOSITE ALL INDIA RADIO 

STATION, DHARWAR, KARNATAKA 

STATE INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000052

247

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

HEMA YESHWANT DABHOLKAR YESHWANT

K 3/5 SALUNKE VIHAR KONDHWA 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411048

KIRL0000000000010

379

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5548.00 21-Jul-2011

HEMALATA AGRAWAL FHDRP

C/O DR. P AGRAWAL ANUBHAV 

A/50 ALKAPURI BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462024

KIRL0000000000051

766

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HEMALATA NEELKANTH PARASNIS NEELKANTH

'SUYOG CORNER' DAHANUKAR 

COLONY KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000004

500

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

HEMALATHA ASHOK FHHEMALATHA

NO 3 PERTHO ST ROYAPETTAH 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000052

140

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HEMANT A BHAT

ASHOKBHATSERVIC

E

C/O SHRI V G JOSHI FLAT NUMBER 

501 VARDHMAN TOWERS 

BHASKAR COLONY THANE (WEST) 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000035

859

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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HEMANT A PATEL FHAMBALAL

BHAGWAN ENTERPRISE, ARPAN 

APARTMENT OPP MUNICIPAL 

MARKET VILE PARLE [W] MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000053

502

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

HEMANT AGRAWAL BABULALBUSINESS

C/O B LAL SR MINING ENGINEER 

AT KHARKHAREE COLLIERY P O 

MAHESHPUR DIST DHANBAD 

BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035

178

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

HEMANT HARIBHAU PADHYE VISHNU

PLOT NO 21, HOUSE NO 730, 

SAMBHAJINAGAR, ASANGAON 

WEST, TAL. SHAHAPUR, 

DIST.THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000007

049

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11700.00 21-Jul-2011

HEMANT KULKARNI FANANTRAO

8/1087/15 PUSHKAR SANGLI 

ROAD, MAGDUM MALA 

ICHALKARANJI HATKANANGLE INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000030

063

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  720.00 21-Jul-2011

HEMANT MADIWALAPPA DHALLU FHMADIWALAPPA

SHIVAJI WORKS LIMITED 

SHIVSAHAHI COLONY SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047

293

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

HEMANT SHANKARRAO KENJALE

SHANKARRAOTUKA

RAMKENJALE

SHRINAGAR SAHAKARI 

GRAHNIRMAN SANSTHA 

KRUSHNAI, 18, KRISHNANAGAR 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

12044700-00004091-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     20.00 21-Jul-2011

HEMANTI DILIP PAREKH

SHDILIPNATWERLA

LP

FLAT NO B 9 PEARL QUEEN CO OP 

SOCIETY NORTH AVENUE RD 

SANTACRUZ BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000039

946

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

HEMESHKUMAR B MARADIA FHBHIMJIBHAI

MITDIGATE, YOGIPARA 

MANAVADAR GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 362630

KIRL0000000000048

565

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HEMLATA AGRAWAL FHSURESHKUMAR

M/S PREM IRON & STEEL TRADERS 

KANKARBAGH ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800020

KIRL0000000000051

611

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HEMLATA JAYSINH THACKER

JAYSINHDAMJITHA

CKERHOUSEH

UPASANA PLOT NO 314 SECTOR 5 

GANDHIDHAM (KUTCH) INDIA Gujarat 370201

KIRL0000000000037

914

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HEMLATA MURLIDHAR KOWLI MURLIDHAR

C/O SHRI M R KOWLI 358 VEER 

SAVARKAR MARG DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000004

050

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              27000.00 21-Jul-2011

HEROOR RAMASWAMY NANJUNDIAH

NO 16 NEW HIGHSCHOOL ROAD 

VISWESHWARAPURAM 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000004

187

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1228.00 21-Jul-2011

HETAL CHANDULAL PATEL

SHCHADULALBHAL

BHAI PARKOTA VIRAMGAM (GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 382150

KIRL0000000000041

143

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

HETAL R SHAH FHRASIKLAL

3/5,SIMANDHAR FLATS B/H 

DHARNIDHAR TEMPLE VASNA 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000054

889

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

HIDAYATHULLA

H SHAIK NA

1-7-257, HEALTH CENTER QTRS, 

QTR NO:4, SVU CAMPUS, TIRUPATI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517501

12035000-00151841-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

HIMANSHU N SHAH NAVNITLAL

18,RIDGE ROAD, 4/B,RIDGE APTS., 

MALBAR HILL, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000043

462

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10500.00 21-Jul-2011

HIMMAT SHINGI FHBANSILAL

3375, NEW CHURCH ROAD 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000049

319

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HIMNATH VISHNU GORE VISHNU

KASAR WADI JAGTAP CHAWL 

BOMBAY POONA RD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411018

KIRL0000000000004

829

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

HIRA SINGH BISHT

KESHARSINGHBISH

TSERVICE

FLAT NO 17 TRIVENI APARTMENTS 

A 6 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRL0000000000036

978

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HIRAGAURI BALVANTRAM FHBALVANTRAM

C/O,DIPIKA CHEMICALS L-3072 

SURAT TEXTILE MARKET RING 

ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000052

720

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

HIRALAL

BIRBALPRASADBUS

IN

C/O B LAL SR MINING ENGINEER 

AT KHARKHAREE COLLIERY P O 

MAHESHPUR DIST DHANBAD 

BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035

184

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

HIRALAL BIRDICHAND BHANDARI BIRDICHAND

POST VAMBORI TAL RAHURI DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000001

049

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

HIRALAL LACHIRAM PARDESHI FLACHIRAM

PARDESHI BUNGALOW RLY LINES 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000044

951

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

HIRALAL N PAREKH

LATESHNPAREKHB

USINESS

C/O M/S PAREKH BROS 58C N S 

ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000036

576

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

HIRALAL VEERCHAND VORA FHVEERCHAND 1 "A" BHAVANI PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000053

597

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HIRANMOY DUTTA NA

GOPALPUR, PO-DURGAPUR-12, 

DIST-BURDWAN DURGAPUR INDIA West Bengal 713212

12019103-00107641-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HIREN JITENDRA GANDHI FJITENDRA

14/3,RAMKRIPA BUILDING 3RD 

FLOOR,MATHURDAS ROAD 

KANDIVALI(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000046

671

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011
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HITENDRA LAXMIDAS GADHIYA FHLAXMIDAS

101,KEDIA CHAMBERS S.V.ROAD 

MALAD (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053

574

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

HITESH BABULAL SHAH FHBABULAL

4-B, NISHA APP NO 2 4TH FLOOR, 

KAJI'S MEDAN GOPIPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000049

001

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HITESH BHATT NA

8 - PUNIT NAGAR, GONDAL ROAD, 

OPP. RAJKAMAL, B/H. PUMP. INDIA Gujarat 360004

IN300974-11032679-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     12.00 21-Jul-2011

HITESH CHANDRAKANT VORA FCHANDRAKANT

B 410,MAHAVIR JYOT MODI PATEL 

ROAD BHAYANDER (W) DIST:-

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000046

680

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HITESH H PAREKH

HNPAREKHBUSINE

SS

C/O M/S PAREKH BROS 58C N S 

ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000036

572

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

HITESH JAIN FHKANTILALJI

DEEPAK SPORTS 32-1-41 

K.V.R.SWAMY ROAD 

RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051

830

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HITESH JAYANTIBHAI PATEL NA

203 GOPIVALLABH AVENUE T O I 

PRESS ROAD SATELLITE 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380051

12029900-03430897-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  284.00 21-Jul-2011

HITESH PRAVIN KAMANI PRAVIN

30, DHIRUBHAI PAREKH MARG 

RAJDA BLDG., 1ST FLOOR 

KALBADEVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000052

962

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

HITESH RAICHADA

FHSURESHCHANDR

A

7/192,PAVAPURI 4TH 

FLOOR,KHETWADI 9TH LANE 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000047

945

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

HORTENCIA PINTO NA NIGVADDO SALIGAO BARDEZ GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000010

193

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10260.00 21-Jul-2011

HOUSHAKKA NABHIRAO PATIL NA

AT POST AINAPUR DT BELGAUM 

KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 591303

KIRL0000000000013

637

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

HRISHEKESH UCHILLA FHRAMESH

C/O ANANTH RESIDENCY 

J.C.NAGAR HUBLI (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000053

040

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

HUCHACHARY

RAGHWENDRAC

HARY HULGI NA KOPBAL INDIA Karnataka 583231

KIRL0000000000000

938

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10260.00 21-Jul-2011

HUSENSAHEB LALSAHEB SHARBATWALA FLALSAHEB

LIME STONE MINE OWNER 

BAGALKOT MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000045

375

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

I ANNASAHEB

DATTATRAYABH

ONSLE DATTATRAYA 411 SHAHUPURI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000002

125

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1828.00 21-Jul-2011

I NAGARAJ NAYAK

IRAMARAYNAYAKS

ERVICE

QR 3011 STREET 1 SECTOR IV C 

BOKARO STEEL CITY INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000038

927

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

I V NVPRASAD

IVRSWAMYSERVIC

E

C-4/2,ONGC COLONY, C 

INNAMARA, JORHAT (ASSAM) INDIA Assam 785008

KIRL0000000000037

663

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

IBRAHIM ABDULLA KOTI FHABDULLA

PLOT NO.31 HATTURE 

NAGER,HOTGI ROAD 

POST:TIKEKARWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047

178

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ICHRAJ KANWAR FHJHUMARLAL

C/O RAJ-HANS 91, NEHRU BAZZAR 

AVADI MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600054

KIRL0000000000048

641

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ILABEN A SHAH HARVINDKUMAR

C/O.MR.ARVINDKUMAR C SHAH 

49,JAHAHAR NAGAR, 6TH ROAD 

MADHUKUNJ,2ND FLOOR, 

GOREGAON (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000046

411

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ILUDHIREN FDHIRENGOPAL

NO.2, TIMBER YARD LAYOUT, 

MYSORE ROAD, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000029

379

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10528.00 21-Jul-2011

ILYAS SHEKH MOHAMMED FHSHEKH

M/S SAFE TIMBERS 73, VICTIRIA 

ROAD MUSTAFA BAZAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000049

698

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

INDER FHPREMRAJ

5 DORAISWAMI PILLAI STREET 

TAMBARAM WEST MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600045

KIRL0000000000049

174

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

INDIRA GAJANAN JOSHI GAJANAN

5 TEJASHREE PHASE II, 642/11 

BIBWEWADI, BEHIND DAMODAR 

SOCY., PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000018

600

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

INDIRABAI G BHALERAO GAJANAN

59/3 BHARATI NIWAS CO OP 

HOUSING SOCY KAUSTUBHA 

ERANDAVANA POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000004

543

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

INDRA DEVI BHAWSINGKA HRAJKUMAR

C/O.STEELTEX CORPORATION 

165,M.G.ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047

511

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

INDRA K RATNAKARAN FHKCRATNAKARAN

B-17,JAY MAHAVIR APTS J.P. ROAD 

ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000053

386

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

INDRA NATH JHA SERVICE

E-01,ZINNIA, ASHIANA GARDENS, 

SONARI, JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831011

KIRL0000000000038

860

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011
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INDRAJIT DAS

RABINDRANATHDA

SSERVICE

C/O SRI KISHORI LALL YADAV 

HOUSE NO 322 MOHATSIM GANJ 

ALLAHABAD U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211003

KIRL0000000000038

582

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

INDRAM NANDRAJOG NA

HOUSE NO 105 GH-52, SECTOR 20 

PANCHKULA INDIA Haryana 134113

12024201-00081564-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

INDRANI CHAUDHURI

PURNENDUCHAUD

HURIHOUSEWIFE

C/O P CHAUDHARI G.M.(DEVP.) 

BAJAJ ELECTRIALS LTD., 51, M. G. 

ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000037

773

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

INDRAVADAN KANCHANLAL KOTHARI KANCHANLAL

R 16 SIEKA NAGAR KHETWADI 

MAIN ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000005

000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  508.00 21-Jul-2011

INDU GEORGE

GEORGEKUNNEKEL

TEACHER

25 PRINCESS PARK COPERNICUS 

MARG NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000038

147

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

INDUBEN BHANUBHAI PATEL

SHBHANUBHAIPAT

EL

15 PRATAPKUNJ SOCIETY NEAR 

JAIN TEMPLE KARELIBAG BARODA 

390001 INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000039

889

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

INDUMATI BHIMSEN ASHTEKAR BHIMSEN

OM-ANAND BUNGALOW INDIRA 

HOUSING SOCY KARVE ROAD 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000009

185

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

INDUMATI GANESH MAHAJANI GANESH 864 SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011

353

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

INDUMATI KANTILAL GANDHI KANTILAL

332/334 KATHA BAZAR MULRATNA 

BUILDINGS LEFT FLOOR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000006

281

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

INDUMATI PURUSHOTTAM

CHANDRACHOO

D PURUSHOTTAM 142 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000003

149

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1620.00 21-Jul-2011

INDUMATI RAMCHANDRA SATHAYE RAMCHANDRA

C/O SMT.J.S.KIRTANE PRAJYOSH 

CONSULTANCY 1614 SADASHIV 

PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000012

059

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

INDUMATI VAMAN TAGARE HVAMAN

FLAT NO.14 SHUBHAM CO-OP HSG 

SOCY MAHATMA NAGAR NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422007

KIRL0000000000045

780

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

IQBAL HAJI KASAMLAKHANI FHHAJI

C/O HAJI KASAM GINNING 

&PRESSING FACTORY DIST 

AMARVATHI CHANDUR INDIA Maharashtra 444904

KIRL0000000000051

750

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

IQBAL HASSAN FABDUS

1/2,H/18 J.K.GHOSH ROAD 

BELGACHIA CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700037

KIRL0000000000047

495

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

IQBAL HUSSAIN KHAN

LATESHMAQBOOL

HUSSAINKHAN

S/O MAQBOOL HUSAIN KHAN 

1264 CIVIL LINE 2 SULTAN PUR 

CITY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 228001

KIRL0000000000038

924

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

IQBAL KAUR SAHNI

SHJASBIRSINGHBU

SI

JASBIR SINGH & CO BAJAJ KHANA 

KOTA INDIA Rajasthan 324001

KIRL0000000000040

322

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ISABEN RABARI FHNATHBHAI

253, ODHAV RABARI COLONY 

ODHAV ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382415

KIRL0000000000049

758

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ISHA A DOSHI FHANIL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

342

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ISHVARLAL MAGANALAL PATEL FHMAGANALAL

NEW SURAIT SWEET MART NEAR 

BUS STATION HIGHWAY ROAD 

UNJHA INDIA Gujarat 384170

KIRL0000000000048

188

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ISHWER SHARMA FHRAVINDER

H.NO.1089, SECTOR-7 PANCHKULA 

DIST. AMBALA HARYANA INDIA Haryana 134109

KIRL0000000000048

720

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ISMAILSAHEB LALSAHEB SHARBATWALA FLALSAHEB

NAVA AYODHYA NAGAR NEAR 

WATER TANK HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580024

KIRL0000000000045

485

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

ISWAR CHANDRA NAYAK

LATESHHARISHNAY

AKRTDGOVT

SHANGRILA PO BAHARAGORA DIST 

SINGHBHUM BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 832101

KIRL0000000000038

858

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ITC CLASSIC FINANCELTD NA

6TH FLOOR,APEEJAY HOUSE 

DR.V.B.GANDHI MARG FORT 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000053

075

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

IVANA HOLDINGS LTD FH

A 3,RASDHARA CO-OP HSG SOC, 

385,S.V.P.ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000053

349

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6000.00 21-Jul-2011

IVY JACOB FHPP

4/132 ASTHALAKSHMI AVENUE 

MANAPAKKAM GARDEN 

MANAPAKKAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600116

KIRL0000000000052

092

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

J G JOSHI GOVING

MANAGER (RETD) POST 

NANDAGADDA TAL KARWAR 

(KARNATAKA STATE) INDIA Karnataka 591120

KIRL0000000000003

326

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  720.00 21-Jul-2011

J HEMALATHA FHRJJAYANTHILAL

"CHALLANI PLAZA" 36/1 

VEERAPPAN STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

055

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

J JEYAKUMAR SJEYARAJ

82 A 1, BUNGALOW STREET 

KOVILPATTI TUTICORIN DISTRICT 

TUTICORIN DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 628501

12010900-01656059-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     12.00 21-Jul-2011

J MITALAL MOOTHA FHJUGRAL

NO.38, HEERACHAND LAYOUT 

JEEVANAHALLI BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000051

174

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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J P GUPTA NA

C-81 SECTOR-D LDA COLONY 

KANPUR ROAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226012

IN300556-10165162-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  200.00 21-Jul-2011

J P SHARMA

SHBUDHISAGARSH

ARM

H 313 LINE NO 9 D C M COLONY 

KISHAN AGANJ DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000040

754

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

J URMILA FHJJOHN

110 KOVILPATTI MAIN ROAD 

KALUGUMALAI TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 627752

KIRL0000000000050

505

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

J VALARMATHI JAGANMOHAN

17/178,JOTHINAGAR, ASOKAN 

STREET, ATTUR,SALEM DT. INDIA Tamil Nadu 636102

KIRL0000000000056

711

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

J

VENKATASUBRA

MANIAN FJAMBUNATHAN

204, SRI DATTA APTS BHORWADI, 

M PHULE RD. DOMBIVLI (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000052

935

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

J VENKATRAMAN

SHJAYARAMBUSIN

ESS

K3/116,TOWNSHIP, 

KAMARAJAPURAM, BHEL, TRICHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 620014

KIRL0000000000039

852

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

J VIJAYAKUMAR NA

1041 A PERIYAR NAGAR II STREET L 

N PURAM PANRUTI, INDIA Tamil Nadu 607106

IN301080-22634109-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JABIR HUSAIN NA 79, NEW ROAD, INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

IN301983-10401612-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

JADHAV RANGNATH BHANUDAS

BHANUDASSAMBH

AJIJADHAV

SN 54/7 NR SONA VIHAR 

WADGAON BK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

IN300644-10352977-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       8.00 21-Jul-2011

JAGADISH SHYAMSUNDER TENDULKAR SHYAMSUNDER 710 NEW SADASHIV PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000005

464

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

JAGANNATH KALLAPPA KUMBHAR FHKALLAPPA

3/A SATYAM NATWAR NAGAR RD 2 

HINDU FRIEND SOCIETY 

JOGESHWARI(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000049

610

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JAGANNATH RAMANUJAM DASS RAMANUJAM 7 MULA ROAD KHADKI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000021

518

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

JAGANNATH SHARNAPPA VAJIRKAR FHSHARNAPPA

27,RAILWAY LINES H.NO.648 

DARGO PATIL BUNG SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047

255

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JAGDAMBA DEVI

KCGOYALHOUSEWI

F

C/O K C GOYAL 3 T 2 JAWAHAR 

NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000038

803

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JAGDISH CHANDRA FHDESHRAJ

PLOT NO 5 RAJA KI BAGIA KUNDRI 

RAKABGANJ LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226004

KIRL0000000000050

412

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JAGDISH H JADVANI FHARILAL

RAMI APARTMENTS FLAT NO.202, 

HOSPITAL AREA ULHASNAGAR 

DIST:-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421003

KIRL0000000000046

405

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

JAGDISH KUMAR CHHABRA NA

508, INDRA NAGAR IZAT NAGAR 

BAREILLY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243003

12061200-00277001-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     12.00 21-Jul-2011

JAGDISH LAL KATYAL RAMLAL

7A KINGS ACRES SARASWATI RD 

SANTACRUZ (WEST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000019

588

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6000.00 21-Jul-2011

JAGDISH MAHALINGAPPA AMBALI FMAHALINGAPPA

C/O.PRAKASH PAINT & PLYWOOD 

CO TILAK CHOWK SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000045

455

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  720.00 21-Jul-2011

JAGDISH SARAN GUPTA

LAXMINARAINGUP

TABUSINESS

280 BARI CHHAPETI FIROZABAD 

DIST AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 283203

KIRL0000000000038

363

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

JAGDISH TUKARAM TEMBHURNE NA

KADBI CHOWK BEZONBAGH 

NAGPUR NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440004

12015800-00566822-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

JAGDISHLAL ASSANAND DUA

ASSANANDJESSAR

AMDUA

B 2/107, DEEP NAGAR,SHIVAJI 

NAGAR, OPP VIJAY MAMTA 

TALKIES, NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422006

IN302269-11262787-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     68.00 21-Jul-2011

JAGJITKOUR OBEROI

HSOBEROIHOUSE

WI

14/6,NEHRU NAGAR, (WEST), 

BHILAI DIST.DURG MP INDIA Chhattisgarh 490020

KIRL0000000000036

185

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JAGNNATH SHARMA FHISHAR

EAST INDIA TRANSPORT AGENCY 

119B,CHITTRANJAN AVENUE 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700073

KIRL0000000000047

640

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JAI DEV SHARMA NA

HOUSE NO. 254/1 SARANGPUR 

CHANDIGARH INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12024201-00013077-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

JAI KUMAR SINGH FHSINGH

VILLAGE-TARDIH P.O.KANEHTI 

PHULPUR ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211001

KIRL0000000000048

842

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

JAI PRAKASH FHRISALSINGH

142, RANJEET PURI SADAR BAZAR 

MEERUT CANTT INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250001

KIRL0000000000048

623

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JAI PRAKASH AGARWAL

SATYANARAYANAG

ARW

15B UMA CHARAN MITRA LANE 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700010

KIRL0000000000035

158

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

JAI PRAKASH PANDE

RAJESHWARPRASA

DPA

SUPERINTENDENT ALUMINA 

TECHNICAL HINDALCO P O 

RENUKOOT MIRZAPUR UP-231217 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 231217

KIRL0000000000036

392

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

JAI PRAKASH SHARMA PYARELALTEACHER

C/O DR SURESH SHARMA 

CHIKITSHA NIKETAN KISHAN GARH 

BAS DISTT ALWAR RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 301405

KIRL0000000000036

984

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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JAI SANTOSHI

MAASECURITIES

PVTLTD NA

C/O LIFELINE MEDICALS 

EXHIBITION EXHIBITION ROAD 

PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

12029900-01216854-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 21-Jul-2011

JAI SHANKER GUPTA FHSHANKER

C/O SRI INDRADEO PRASAD GUPTA 

CLOTH MERCHANT 

"PRIYADARSHINI" MOH-

DALLUCHAK PO-KHAGUAL DIST 

PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 801105

KIRL0000000000051

609

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

JAIMINIBHEN UPADHYAY FHR

C/7, GOVT QUARTER SESSONS 

COURT COUMPOUND AT PO 

HIMATNAGAR DIST SABARKANTHA INDIA Gujarat 383001

KIRL0000000000049

884

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

JANABAI TUKARAM PAWAR TUKARAM

BLOCK NO 4 PHULE MANSION 

NEAR SHIVDARSHAN CHOWK 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000022

203

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

JANAKI BALAKRISHNAN

BALAKRISHNANCH

ENAYP

JAYAPRABA R 60 PLOT NO 3830 

ANNA NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600040

KIRL0000000000035

652

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JANAKI RAJAGOPALAN

RRAJAGOPALANHO

USEWIFE

B 8/6129 VASANT KUNJ NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110070

KIRL0000000000036

695

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

JANARDAN DATTATRAYA SIDHAYE FDATTATRAYA

SIDHAYE BLDG SUDARSHAN 

COLONY THANA (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400603

KIRL0000000000045

080

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JANARDAN GOSWAMI

LATESHGAURISHA

NKA

GOSWAMI INDUSTRIES T R 

PHOOKAN ROAD FANCY BAZAR 

GOWAHATI ASSAM INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000035

361

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

JANARDAN KASHINATH KALAMKAR KASHINATH

CLERK CIVIL COURT POONA CIVIL 

COURT BLDG SHIVAJINAGAR 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000006

876

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

JANARDAN PRASAD VERMA

FHMUESHWARPRA

SAD

401, APARAJITA APTS., P.O. B.V. 

COLLEGE, NALANDA COLONY, 

KHAJPURA, PATNA INDIA Bihar 800014

KIRL0000000000051

554

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JANARDHAN REDDY KORIPELLY FHKRAM

H.NO.7-4-61, INDIRA NAGAR POST 

& ML. NIRMAL ADILABAD (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504106

KIRL0000000000048

350

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JANKIBAI

RAGHUNATHRA

O VARUDKAR RAGHUNATHRAO

JR ENGINEER-I P I DIVN JALNA 

ROAD AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000001

765

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1860.00 21-Jul-2011

JASBIR SINGH FHRAJENDER

FLAT NO.405, SAGAR 

APARTMENTS,DOMALGUDA 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

KIRL0000000000048

261

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JASBIR SINGH FHSKULDEEP

NATH TRADERS 8/279 SHOE 

MARKET HINGH KIMANDI AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282003

KIRL0000000000048

795

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JASBIR SINGH FHSARDAR K-5/3 MODEL TOWN DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

KIRL0000000000051

364

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JASHUBHAI DALSUKHBHAI GANDHI

SHDALSUKHBHAIB

USIN

507 SURAT COTTON MILLS STAFF 

QUARTERS BEGAMPURA AWJKHAS 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000040

278

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

JASHUMATI CHANDRAKANT GANDHI CHANDRAKANT

15/2/13 SANKARIPADA ROAD 1ST 

FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700025

KIRL0000000000008

380

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

JASHVANTI ASHVINKUMAR

ASHVINKUMARHO

USEH

C/O ASHVIN P KANSARA KANSARA 

STREET OPP CBI DHRANGADHRA INDIA Gujarat 363310

KIRL0000000000038

464

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

JASHVANTKUMA

R SOMABHAI PATEL FSOMABHAI

51, SETELITE SOCIETY PART-1 NEAR 

SAHAKAR NAGAR SOCIETY BEHIND 

RAJKAMAL PETROL PUMP 

MEHSUNA INDIA Gujarat 384002

KIRL0000000000052

252

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JASVANT RATILAL DOSHI RATILAL

C/O DEEPAK D SHAH 3/15 

GURDARSHAN SOCY 

JAGDUSHANAGAR GHATKOPAR W 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000008

784

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1048.00 21-Jul-2011

JASWINDER SINGH SURJITSINGH

54 OFFICERS COLONY FIROZPUR 

CITY PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 152002

KIRL0000000000027

627

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

JAVALI MAHANTHAPPA NA

LAND LORD AND MERCHANT 

HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000000

140

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              43708.00 21-Jul-2011

JAVANJI MATHURJI BARAIYA

MATHURJIBHATAJI

BARAIYA

AT AND POST CHISKARI TALUKA. 

DAHEGAM GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat 382308

IN303052-10057407-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

JAWARIMAL KHATER

LATESHHANUTMAL

KH

C/O SHREE GANESH ENTERPRISES 

20 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000035

195

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYA HARAKHCHAND GALA FHHARAKCHAND

11, AMBALAL COMPLEX, 3RD 

FLOOR, OPP. SOMESHWAR PARK 

NO 3, THALTEJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380054

KIRL0000000000053

877

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYAGAURI JAYANTILAL MEHTA FHJAYANTILAL

RUPESH WATCH CO NAVA NAKA 

ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000050

148

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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JAYAKUMAR KALGONDA PATIL FKALGONDA 98 MURARJI PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

490

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYALAKSHMI FHGOPALA

PLOT NO 24 RAJAJI AVENUE 

VALASARAVAKKAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600087

KIRL0000000000052

020

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYANT GANESH VIJAPURE GANESH

26 SERPENTINE STREET 

RICHMOND TOWN BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

KIRL0000000000002

816

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYANT MANOHAR KESKAR FMANOHAR

FLAT NO.C 13, "ARCHANA", 

39/2/2, ERANDAVANA 

GANESHNAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000052

614

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYANT RAMCHANDRA DESHPANDE FRAMCHANDRA

C/3 AKANGSHA HSG SOCY CIVIL 

LINE SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

265

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYANT RAMKRISHNA AGATE FRAMKRISHNA

BLOCK NO.C-6 722/48-49 LAXMI 

PARK NAVI PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045

572

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYANT SHRIDHAR BACHUWAR

FSHRIDHARCHAND

RAYY

C/O.DR.ALAND S.C. 520 

SHUKRAWAR PETH SOLAPUR 

(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047

047

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYANTH BHASKER KODIKAL BHASKER

556/B PARVATI NIVAS MATUNGA 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000007

314

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYANTHI NATARAJAN HN

43/407,PARADISE LOKHANDWALA 

COMPLEX ANDHERI(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000047

428

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYANTHY RAHAVAN

AP1141, 75TH STREET, 12TH 

SECTOR, K K NAGAR, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

KIRL0000000000041

243

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYANTIBHAI SHANKARDAS PATEL FHJAYANTIBHAI

AT. POST PILVAI C/O SHAKTI 

CERAMIC WORKS TA.VIJAPUR 

PILVAI INDIA Gujarat 382850

KIRL0000000000048

189

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYANTILAL A JAIN FACHALCHANDJI

MANIK NIWAS GADHIKHANA 798 

SHUKRAWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000046

068

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYANTILAL HINDUJI SHAH FHHINDUJI

310/101, JOGIRI R-16 

GOREGAON(W) JAWAHARNAGAR 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000049

666

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYANTILAL KANTIBHAI PATEL

SHKANJIBHAISERVI

CE

OPP 20 MILAN SOCIETY JINTEN RD 

SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

KIRL0000000000039

817

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYANTILAL RUPACHAND GANDHI FRUPACHAND

BHUSHAN JEWELLERS 1165/9 B 

MANGALWAR PETH KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000045

265

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYANTILAL SHAH FHCHUNILAL

D/9, CHHEDA ESTATE JAIN TEMPLE 

ROAD VIRAR (W) DIST. THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401303

KIRL0000000000053

725

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYASHREE MADHUKAR THAKOOR MADHUKAR

WIGWOM 122 10TH ROAD KHAR 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000003

672

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3240.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYASHREE VASANT VAIDYA VASANT

C/O SWASTIK RUBBER PRODUCTS 

LTD SWASTIK HOUSE KIRKEE 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000002

363

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYATI

GANGOPADHYA

Y

PRABIRKUMARGAN

GOP

C/O MR M K DEV B 96 SARVODAYA 

ENCLAVE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

049

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYAVANTLAL AMBALAL JANI FAMBALAL

KALYAN BLDG NO.3 ROOM NO.37 

KANDEWADI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000045

155

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYENDRA SAKHARAM HONAP FSAKHARAM

C/O.A.B.DIKSHIT "SANKET" DIKSHIT 

BAG 965/2C, NAVI PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045

503

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYENDRA SODHA FHRATILAL

MATRUKRUPA,1ST FLOOR 1192B 

AMBAVADI BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000053

528

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYESH AMRUTLAL SURTI AMRUTLAL

4 PANCHAVATI SOCY OPP BRIGHT 

SCHOOL VIP RD KARELI BAUG 

VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000020

944

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYESH SHAH FHDHIRJLAL

101, SIDDHARTH TOWER KASTUR 

PARK SIMPOLI ROAD BORIVALI 

(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000052

888

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYESH VALLABHDAS JHAVERI

VALLABHDASKJHA

VER

C/O KARSANDAS LAKHMAN 

JHAVERI 219 SHEIKH MEMON 

STREET BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000036

217

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYKRISHNA GADAKH

LAKSHMANDADAG

ADAKHSERVICE

803 JANGAM WADA WAVI VES AT 

& POST SINNAR TAL SINNAR DIST 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422103

KIRL0000000000037

997

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYRAJ DASHARATHRAO SASANE FDASHARATHRAO "BHARATRAJ" ASHOKNAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000045

750

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

JAYWANTI S PUNAMIYA HSURESHKUMAR

M/S.MUKESH KUMAR & COMPANY 

118/120,ZAVERI BAZAR,3RD 

FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000046

539

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

JEENENDRA KUMAR SAMDARIYA

CHIRANJILALSAMD

ARIYABUSINES

83,ASHAPURA, GOKUL NAGAR, 

BHIWANDI INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000038

339

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011
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JEETEN S PADORE FHSHIOCHARAN

FLAT NO.1, TRINAYAN HSG 

SOCIETY PLOT NO.22, SANEWADI, 

AUNDH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000049

228

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JEETENDER PAL KAPUR

PRITAMCHANDKAP

URSERVICE 907 SECTOR 17 FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121001

KIRL0000000000038

706

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

JEETENDRA SHARMA FHPARASRAM

C/O SHAKAMBRI NIWAS KALI 

KOTHI MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 842001

KIRL0000000000051

592

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JEETESH GOYAL FHSHYAM

RATAN SWEETS, 5 KHATI PURA, 

INDORE. INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452007

KIRL0000000000049

410

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

Jenifer Coutinho NA

Bellmount House, Padav Mallur 

Post, Permai Kulshekar, INDIA Karnataka 575029

IN302871-20285079-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  108.00 21-Jul-2011

JER DHANJISHAW KHARADI DHANJISHAW

KHANDALA HOTEL KHANDALA DIST 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410301

KIRL0000000000005

809

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4260.00 21-Jul-2011

JEROME ALBERT PINTO NA

C/O SUVIDHA STORES D NO 145 1 

W II MADHAVA SOUDHA MARKET 

ROAD INDIA Karnataka 574104

IN301135-26558975-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

JESAL BHARATKUMAR GANDHI FHBHARATKUMAR

B/3-16,NEW INDIA STAFF QTRS 34 

C.D.BARFIWALLA MARG JUHU 

LANE,ANDHERI (WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000054

611

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

JESSY GEORGE NA

PRAMKUNNIL VEEDU VENGOOR P 

O AYUR INDIA Kerala 691533

IN300239-12763580-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     40.00 21-Jul-2011

JIGNESH H AJMERA

HASMUKHLALJAG

MERABUSINESS

212 JGP CHAWL ROOM NO 9 

PANJRAPOLE COMPO BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000040

769

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

JIGNESH P PATEL

FHPRAVINCHANDR

A

CHOKSI FINANCIAL SERVICES, 

(SHARE,STOCK & FINANCE 

BROKER) 303,3RD FLOOR,JAYDEEP 

CHAMBERS, PANINI 

BHIT,SONIFALIA, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000054

540

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JIGNESH P SHAH PRAMOD

A-22/10,RATTAN NAGAR DUBE 

ROAD SIDDHRAJ CO-OP 

HSG.SOCIETY LTD DAHISAR (EAST) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000053

138

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JIMMY BURJORJI DARUVALA NA

YUSUF MANSION,`B' BLOCK,4TH 

FLOOR, 204 KHETWADI BACK 

ROAD, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

IN300386-10009116-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8520.00 21-Jul-2011

JIMMY KAIKHUSHRAO COMMISSARIAT FKAIKHUSHRAO

RAJESH MANSION CHRCHGATE 

RECLAMATION MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000045

647

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JIMMY KAIKHUSHROO COMMISSARIAT KAIKHUSHROO

POST BOX NO 11097 RAJESH 

MANSION CHURCHGATE RECLN 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000004

952

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

JIMMY SHAPUR ARDESHER FSHAPUR 177,LENIN SARANI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700013

KIRL0000000000047

604

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JINENDRA JAIN FHMANNALAL

D-162/B, KANTI CHANDRA ROAD 

BANI PARK JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000048

448

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JIO MIRHOUTRA SUNDERLAL

C/O SHRI S L MIRHOUTRA M/S 

MOONNALALL AND SONS JHANSI 

CIVIL LINES JHANSI U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 284001

KIRL0000000000002

013

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4500.00 21-Jul-2011

JISHNU LAL JISHNULAL

15A SHRIRAM INSTITUTE 19 

UNIVERSITY ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000009

325

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

JITENDRA K KHANT

KALYANJIKHANTSE

RVICE

201 PARK WEST 4 RAHEJA ESTATE 

KULUP WADI BORIVLI EAST 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000040

885

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

JITENDRA KALYANAPPA BIRAJDAR FKALYANAPPA

4/11 SHOBHANAGAR CIVIL LINES 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

165

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

JITENDRA KUMAR PPATEL FHPIRABHAI

C/O NO 7/8 MURGAN MANSION 

3RD FLOOR SRI V S T STREET 

AVENUE ROAD CROSS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051

058

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

JITENDRA MOHAN

MADANMOHANMI

SRASERVICE

FLAT 302, WING A, BRENTWOOD 

TOWERS, HIRANANDANI GAEDENS, 

POWAI, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000037

367

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

JITENDRA NIMCHAND MEHTA NIMCHAND

C/O. BHARAT TRADING CO 

NILKANTH CINEMA ROAD 

KOTHARIYA ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

KIRL0000000000055

760

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

JITENDRA RATILAL GANDHI FRATILAL

14/3,RAMKRIPA BUILDING DEVJI 

BHIMJI LANE MATHURADAS ROAD, 

KANDIVALI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000046

672

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011
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JITENDRA S SHAH FHS

306, COMMERCE HOUSE 1365, 

SADASHIV PETH BAJIRAO ROAD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000054

511

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

JITENDRA V MEHTA

VASANTRAIGMEHT

ABUSINESS

DHIRAJ PRESIDENCY , C WING 103, 

1 ST FLOOR , M.V.ROAD, 

KANDIVALI (W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039

704

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JITENDRAKUMA

R U PORWAL UMEDMALSERVICE

44 DAGINA BAZAR MUMBADEVI 

ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000037

532

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JITESH KUMAR MOHANTY NA MALLIKASHPUR BALASORE INDIA Orissa 756001

IN300214-12757414-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JIVAJEE JANARDAN KULKARNI JANARDAN

C/O HYDERABAD MACHINERY CO 

JALNA DT AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000002

211

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

JIVAJI JANARDHAN KULKARNI FJANARDHAN

C/O.M/S.HYDERABAD MACHINERY 

CO NEW MONDHA ROAD 

P.O.JALNA AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000045

450

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  480.00 21-Jul-2011

JIVRAJ PATEL FHGIGABHAI

FAVOURITE MOULDING BAPU 

NAGAR RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

KIRL0000000000050

210

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JIWAJIRAO JANARDANRAO KULKARNI JANARDANRAO

C/O HYDERABAD MACHINERY CO 

NAYA MONDHA RD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000011

011

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  688.00 21-Jul-2011

JOAO MARCOS MARTINS NA VARCA SALCETE GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000000

599

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

JOAQUIM TRAVASO ALECXAYIER

PEREIRA CHAWL 8/2 SITALADEVI 

TEMPLE RD MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000012

126

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

JOE JACOB Y FVJACOBJOHN

SHAW WALLACE AND CO LTD 8A 

LT COL TARAPORE ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000029

470

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

JOGENDER SINGH CHAWLA

HARISINGNCHAWL

A

BAHADUR NAGAR LAKHIMPUR 

KHERI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 262701

IN301055-10571734-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

JOITARAM M PATEL FHMOHANDAS

MANTRI JYOTI 7-B,HARIDARSHAN 

SOCIETY RANIP AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382480

KIRL0000000000053

655

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

JOLLY JAMES FHJOSEPHTHELLY

THELLY HOUSE POONJAR S.PO 

KOTTAYAM DIST KERLAL INDIA Kerala 686582

KIRL0000000000050

687

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JOSEPH ELIEZER KOLET NA

PRAJAKTA FLAT NO 6 BREHMAN 

SOCY NAUPADA THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000001

950

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

JOSEPH THOMAS FHTHOMAS

AREECKAL HOUSE PARATHODE-

IDUKKI P.O. KERALA INDIA Kerala 685571

KIRL0000000000051

251

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JOSHY ABRAHAM JOSEPHABRAHAM

CHEMMOTH 

THONDANKULANGARA 

ALAPPUZHA INDIA Kerala 688011

12023900-00254296-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  224.00 21-Jul-2011

JOY THACHIL TPITTOOPSERVICE

SUB MANAGER MADURA COATS 

LTD KORATTI TRICHUR DIST 

KERALA INDIA Kerala 680308

KIRL0000000000035

258

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

JUGAL KISHORE JALAN FHMURLIDHAR

18,AMULYA MARKET MANTRI BARI 

ROAD AGARTALA INDIA Tripura 799001

KIRL0000000000050

287

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JUGALKISHOR J RATHI JAYNARAYAN

661 NARAYAN PETH APPA 

BALWANT CHOWK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000028

317

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

JUGALKISHOR SHRIRAMAJI BAHETI NA

3 21 92 NEAR SHIVAJI HIGH 

SCHOOL JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

16010100-00154100-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

JUSTICE RAM

NANDANPRASA

D

SHIVNANDANPRAS

ADSERVICE 19 BAILEY ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000036

869

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

JYOSTNA D PARIKH FHDHUDALAL

9, DEV-BHUMI OPP KAPOOR BLDG 

RAMNAGAR, SABARMATI 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

KIRL0000000000049

826

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JYOSTNA YOGENDRA SHAH YOGENDRA

3 "ALKA" ROSHAN NAGAR 

CHANDAVERKAR LANE BORIVLI (W) 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000015

538

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

JYOTENDRA SINHJI VIKRAMSINHJI

FIRUZ-ARA 4TH FLOOR 160 QUEEN 

S ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000001

273

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6420.00 21-Jul-2011

JYOTI BHANDARI

SHKMBHANDARIH

OUSEHOLD

C/O K M BHANDARI, 586 9TH B 

ROAD, SARDARPURA, JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342003

KIRL0000000000039

789

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

JYOTI BOTHARA FHDEEPAK 25, MARKET YARD AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000054

285

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JYOTI DESAI FHDEEPAK

299,SARDAR V.P.ROAD KANJI 

BHUVAN 4TH FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000050

796

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

JYOTI GHOSH FHMADAN

SIBMANDIR PO.KADAMTALA 

DIST:DARJEELING WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 734433

KIRL0000000000047

793

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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JYOTI HARSHAD METLIYA FHHARSHAD

M/S U.V.TRADERS SANITARYWARE 

MATERIAL SUPPLIERS 

203,SHANIWAR PETH KARAD 

(DIST.: SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000053

458

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

JYOTI LATA CHOURASIA FHBHANUPRAKASH

C/O D.K. CHOURASIA CENTRAL 

WORKSHOP, TADALI URJAGRAM 

WCL, CHANDRAPUR M.S. INDIA Maharashtra 442501

KIRL0000000000050

318

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JYOTI PRASAD FHMADHAVAJEE

DURGA "SMRITI" KADAM KUAN 

(NEW-AREA) PATNA INDIA Bihar 800003

KIRL0000000000051

622

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JYOTI R DALAL FHRAJENDRA

104,PRABHU KURPA 

L.B.S.MARG,NEAR SARVODAYA 

HOSPITAL GHATKOPAR (W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000047

425

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JYOTI R VIJLA RAMCHAND

SALYA NIVAS NO 3 1ST FLR NADIAD 

WALA COLONY NO 2 S V RD 

MALAD W BOMBAY 400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000020

174

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

JYOTI S AGARWAL

SHSAGARWALHOU

SEHOLD

C/O ANCHAL ALUMINIUM & STEEL 

FURNITURE 4 CENTRAL AVENUE 

PO NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 440018

KIRL0000000000040

514

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

JYOTI SHRIDHAR SHETTY SHRIDHAR

5,MOHAN MAHATRE NIVAS, 

OPP.ROKADE BLDG., RETI BUNDER 

ROAD, DOMBIVALI (W) 

DIST.THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000056

603

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  868.00 21-Jul-2011

JYOTI WAGHELA

SUDHIRWAGHELAB

USINESS

8 BHAGAT SINGH MARG 

ALIRAJPUR DIST JHABUA M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457887

KIRL0000000000038

762

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

JYOTIKA GANDHI FHHARESH

2-B/6, PREM NAGAR 

MANDPESHWAR ROAD BORIVALI 

(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000054

385

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

JYOTSANA SINGH FHSINGH A/6,BENAJIHABAR ROAD KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000050

095

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

JYOTSNA NANDLAL KALATHIA

NANDLALSHIVLALK

ALATHIAHOUS

203 DIVYA APARTMENTS NEAR 

SONA TALKIES TRIKAMDAS ROAD 

KANDIVLI WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039

537

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

JYOTSNA S RANGNEKAR SHAM

SILVER FOIL NOWROJI GAMADIA 

ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000004

401

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3748.00 21-Jul-2011

JYOTSNA SANJIV KAMAT FHSANJIV

"URCHIS" 74 GANDHINAGAR 

OFF.MANPADA RD., NEAR 

SUBHASH DAIRY DOMBIVLI (EAST) 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421103

KIRL0000000000047

440

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

K A ANILKUMAR KVASHETTY

111, R V ROAD V V PURAM, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000041

290

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

K BHASKAR KINI

KJANARDHANKINII

NDUSTRIALIS

A 4 ANAND APARTMENTS 

GANDHINAGAR MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575003

KIRL0000000000038

968

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

K C

KRISHNAMURTH

Y FHK

1-705-5-1 AB-3, LABOUR OFFICE 

BLDG,SRWIVASA NAGAR BALA 

SAMUDRAM HANAMKONDA (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506001

KIRL0000000000053

563

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  480.00 21-Jul-2011

K C

KRISHNAMURTH

Y FHKCHENGALRA

O/O.DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF 

LABOUR 1-705-5-1,AB-

3,SRINIWASANAGAR 

BALASAMUDRAM HANAMKONDA 

(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506001

KIRL0000000000053

647

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

K C REDDY FKVENKATASUBBA

2A ALMAR COURT 271 LLOYDS 

ROAD MADRAS TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000051

959

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

K C SHARMA

JAGATPRAKASHSER

VI

353/VI NEAR WATER WORKS KILA 

PANIPAT INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000036

100

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

K CHANDRA SEKHARA

KMALLARIDEEKSHI

T

130/A IV BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000004

660

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

K

CHANDRASHEKH

AR NAIK FHKDEVAPPA

SARWASREE D.NO I07/19 VIEW 

COLONY MAROLI MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575005

KIRL0000000000050

114

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

K DILIP KUMAR

SHAKHEEMRAJBUS

INESS

606 A RAM DEV PARK 

CHANDAVARKAR LANE BORIVLI 

WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000039

979

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

K G Gadiyar NA

No 307, 3rd Floor Bindiya 

Residency, 6th Phase J P Nagar, 

Brigade Millenium Road INDIA Karnataka 560078

IN300095-10125224-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

K G KHOSLA LATESHRNKHOSLA 11 PRITHVI RAJ ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110011

KIRL0000000000035

841

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              13200.00 21-Jul-2011

K G KHOSLA NA 11, PRITHVI RAJ ROAD NEW DELHI . INDIA Delhi 110001

IN300888-14726838-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              35248.00 21-Jul-2011
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K H SHAH

SHHASMUKHBUSIN

ESS

CHITRAKOOT CROSSING OF IST & 

15TH ROAD KHAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000040

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

K JAGADISH

SHKPREMASANKAR

BU

C/O SANKAR TEXTILES 

SRIRANGARAJAPURAM STONE 

HOUSE PET NELLORE ANDHRA INDIA Maharashtra 424002

KIRL0000000000040

121

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

K JAGANNATH RAO NA

FLAT 339 SHRIBAGH 18TH CROSS 

MALLESWARAM BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560055

IN301549-14426785-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

K JATHAPPA RAI FHKCHENNAPPA

KAJEMAR HOUSE POST 

THINGALADY KEDAMBADY 

VILLAGE PUTTUR TALUKA DK 

DISTRICT KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 574201

KIRL0000000000051

221

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

K JUGRAJ FHAKMALI

NO 1 MANGAPPAN STREET, 

SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

047

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

K K MINI

FHKDKUNJUVAREE

D

KURUTHUKULANGARA HOUSE, 

NELLANGARA NETTISSERY P.O 

THRISSUR INDIA Kerala 680657

KIRL0000000000050

447

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

K K RAMESH

KPKRISHNAMURTH

Y

NO 1057 UPSTAIRS 14TH MAIN 

ROAD SRINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560050

KIRL0000000000034

931

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

K KANNUSWAAMY DEO

FHKANNUSWAAM

Y

C-23, 11TH CROSS (WEST) 

THILLAINAGAR TIRUCHIRAPALLI INDIA Tamil Nadu 620018

KIRL0000000000050

678

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

K KARABI HKPRABHAKAR

RETIRED COLONY,WARD NO.13 

CHAKRADHARPUR (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 833102

KIRL0000000000046

662

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

K L NAGARATHNA

MSVENKATESHHO

USE

1043 8TH CROSS BANASHANKRI 

IST STAGE 2ND BLOCK BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560050

KIRL0000000000034

969

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

K LAXMAN RAMAIAH

H NO 11-94 P & T COLONY 

GADDIANNARAM HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500660

KIRL0000000000042

970

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

K M KVENUGOPAL

AKNAIRARMYOFFIC

ER

P 28/2 DGI COMPLEX 

MEENAMBAKKAM EAST MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600114

KIRL0000000000036

635

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

K N HARIBHAT FKSNARAYANA

DEPT OFF E & C KRECOLLEGE 

SRINIVASNAGAR D.K INDIA Karnataka 574157

KIRL0000000000031

228

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

K N HARIBHAT FKSNARAYANA

DEPT OF E & C KRECOLLEGE 

SRINIVASNAGAR D.K INDIA Karnataka 574157

KIRL0000000000031

229

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

K P AHUJA FHPARSRAM

201 SHREE KRISHNA CLOTH 

MARKET VITHALWADI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000050

867

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

K P BEENAKUMARI FHSRAJAN

ASHA POST OFFICE TEMPLE ROAD 

PAYYANUR KERALA INDIA Kerala 670307

KIRL0000000000051

261

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

K P JANARDHANRAO KMUKUNDARAO

C/O LAKSHMANRAMAN & CO 30 

KATCHALESWARER AGRAHARAM 

STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000024

567

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4500.00 21-Jul-2011

K P LALITHAMMA FHKPARJUNAN

SANTISADAN, AMBALAMUKKU 

PEROORKADA P.O. TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695005

KIRL0000000000050

443

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

K P MADHAVIKUTTY FHSRIDHARAN

NO 54 AISHWARYA N R LAYOUT 

HAL POST BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560017

KIRL0000000000051

152

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

K P RAVEENDRAN NA

LAKSHMI VARODE P O KOTTAYIL 

PALAKKAD INDIA Kerala 678572

12044700-02429594-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

K PUNITHAVATHI FHRAJAMANICKAM

76,KONGUNAGAR 

RAMANATHAPURAM 

COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641045

KIRL0000000000048

592

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

K PUSHPA

SHGKANDASAMYH

OUSEHOLD

51/3 FIRST FLOOR 6TH MAIN 

ROAD TAYA SILK FORM 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000040

169

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

K PUSHPA

SHGKANDASAMYS

ERVICE

1098, 7TH MAIN, 9TH CROSS, 

SRINIVASANAGAR, BANASHANKARI 

FIRST STAGE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560050

KIRL0000000000040

507

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

K RAMA RAO

SHKATCHANNASER

VI

C/O SHRI K APPARAO, OPP HEAD 

POST OFFICE D NO.26-14-146, 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530001

KIRL0000000000040

526

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

K RAMESH KANANDRAO

PRASHANTI NILAYAM G-1-140/B 

1ST FLOOR PADMARAO NAGAR 

SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500025

KIRL0000000000033

156

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

K RATNAMMA KBILGIRIIYENGAR

NO 136 RAILWAY PARALLAL RD 

KUMARA PARK WEST BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560020

KIRL0000000000001

676

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7800.00 21-Jul-2011

K S MANU FHSS

NO.546 B16B 2ND FLOOR BDA 

FLAT NEELSANDRA BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560047

KIRL0000000000051

064

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

K S RAJU FHKLN

CLERK VIGILANCE DEPT STATE 

BANK OF INDIA LOCAL HEAD 

OFFICE,KOTI HYDERABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000048

278

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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K SHANTHA GOPAL

ASGOPALHOUSEWI

FE

W/O A S GOPAL ASSISTANT 

AGRICULURAL OFFICER HIRIADKA 

D K KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 576113

KIRL0000000000038

940

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

K SRINIVASAN FHAKRISHNAN

NO 34 SEKKEZHAR 1ST STREET M G 

R NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

KIRL0000000000049

179

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

K SRIVALLI NA

B1.C40 4TH LINE RAVINDRA 

NAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522006

IN302324-10552844-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

K SUBRAMANIAN FHK

CANARA BANK MALAVIYA ROAD 

RAIPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000050

440

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

K SURESH BHORA FHBK

20 46 NAIDU BUILDINGS 

CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517001

KIRL0000000000052

105

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

K SURESHKUMAR

FHKRISHNAMOORT

HY 99 BIG CHETTY STREET TRICHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 620008

KIRL0000000000050

681

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

K SYAMAMURTHY FHKADINARAUNA

NO 399/91, 18TH CROSS OPP TO 

POST OFFICE VIJAYANAGAR 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

KIRL0000000000051

035

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

K SYAMSUNDAR NA

B1.C40, 4TH LINE RAVINDRA 

NAGAR, GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522006

IN302324-10535642-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

K T JOSE FHTJJOSEPH

12/8 H.I.G. WELCOME APTS 

THIRUMANGALAM ANNA NAGAR 

WEST MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600101

KIRL0000000000052

104

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

K THIAGARAJAN

FHDKKUPPUSWAM

EE

9/1 BUTTERWORTH ROAD 

TIRUCHIRAPALLI TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 620002

KIRL0000000000050

699

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

K V RAJAGOPALAN

LATESHGOPALAME

NO

DB 70 B DDA FLATS HARINAGAR 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110064

KIRL0000000000035

964

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

K VATSALA NA

OM RESIDENCE, 9/2, 2ND FLR, 

FLAT 6, BETWEEN 4TH & 5TH 

MAIN, 17TH CROSS, 

MALLESWARAM, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000001

483

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

K VENKOB RAO

LATESHMKRISHNA

RAOSELFEM

PLOT NO 18, 

'KALPATARU',SADASHIVA NAGAR, 

OPP.P & T QUARTERS,OLD 

JEWARGI ROAD, GULBARGA 

(KARNATAKA STATE) INDIA Karnataka 585102

KIRL0000000000036

942

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

K VENU GOPALRAJU SUBBARAJU

D NO 1-181 SRI KRISHNA BHAVAN 

CANAL ROAD RAYALAM, 

BHIMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534208

IN302324-10244030-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     24.00 21-Jul-2011

K YAMUTAI NA

ROOM NO. 4, CHAWL NO. 3, 

SHREE KRISHNA NIWAS SOCIETY B 

J MARG, BHANDUP INDIA Maharashtra 400042

KIRL0000000000013

568

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              42840.00 21-Jul-2011

KACHARDAS BALKRISHNA BAIRAGI BALKRISHNA

HAJI AISHABAI MANZIL BL 11 

ABOVE NOOR BAUG P O DR 

MAHESHWARI RD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000017

121

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4620.00 21-Jul-2011

KACHARDAS BALKRISHNA BAIRAGI BALKRISHNA

HAJI A MANZIL B1 11 ABOVE NOOR 

BAUG P OFFICE MAHESHWARI RD 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000008

879

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

KACHRABHAI MATHURBHAI PATEL FMATHURBHAI

TO:- MUTHIA POST:-NARODA DIST:-

AHEMADABAD INDIA Gujarat 382325

KIRL0000000000046

376

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

KADAM SRINIVASA RAO FHKKRISHNAJI

PLOT NO.213,H.NO.37-15 

DEFENCE COLONY SAINIKPURI 

POST SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500594

KIRL0000000000048

334

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KADAR HUSSAIN HAVALDAR FHUSSAIN

SOCIAL WELFARE OFFICE 3 

SHURCH ROAD STAFF QUARTERS 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000045

908

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAILAS NAMDEO JADHAV NAMDEV

2/62 SAGAR SUNDER LANE B J 

MARG BYCULLA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000033

740

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

KAILAS SHIVRAM SONAWANE NA

AT VILLAGE DESANE, POST 

KERSANE TALUKA SATANA 

(BAGLAN) INDIA Maharashtra 423301

IN300239-11370148-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

KAILAS SIDHARAM PHATATE FHSIDHARAM

"KAMAL PUSHP" 201/7,CIVIL LINES 

SARVODAYA NAGAR SOCIETY 

HOTGI ROAD,SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000053

522

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAILASH CHAND AGARWAL FHTEKCHAND

C/O.K.C.ENTERPRISES 

DR.KALINATH ROAD PO.SILIGURI INDIA West Bengal 734405

KIRL0000000000047

875

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAILASH CHANDER SHARMA

JAGATPRAKASHSER

VICE

353/VI NEAR WATER WORKS KILA 

PANIPAT INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000038

285

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAILASH CHANDRAKANT PATEL FHCHANDRAKANT

43/435,L.I.G.-I NEAR GUNJAN 

CINEMA, G.I.D.C. VAPI INDIA Gujarat 396195

KIRL0000000000049

684

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAILASH KUMAR BERI FHBISANDAS

F-1 URANIUM CORPORATION OF 

INDIA LIMITED PO JADUGUDA 

MINES DIST SINGHBHUM BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 832102

KIRL0000000000050

657

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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KAILASH KUMAR JAIN FHBIJAYLAL

204,2ND FLOOR B NO.3 `A' WING 

CABIN ROAD BHAYANDER (W) INDIA Maharashtra 401105

KIRL0000000000050

894

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAILASH NATH SHARMA SERVICE

GOVIND BHAWAN OPP- PHED , 

AMER, JAIPUR . INDIA Rajasthan 303101

KIRL0000000000038

352

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

KAILASH SHAW FHRAMPUR

VILL-BEGUNIA P.O.BARAKAR 

DIST:BURDWAN WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713324

KIRL0000000000047

776

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAILASHNATH DWIVEDI FHRN

102/29 SHIVAJI NAGAR BHOPAL M 

P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000050

316

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAIVALYA PHATAK FBALWANT

11 AVANTIKABAI GOKHALE CROSS 

LANE OPERA HOUSE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000046

100

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

KAIZAR SHAIKH

NOMANBHAIPO

ONAWALLA NA 786/2 BHAWANI PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000004

464

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KALA GARG

PREMNATHGARGB

USI

A 1/70 PANCHSHEEL ENCLAVE 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000039

403

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

KALA GARG PNGARGBANKER

A 1/70 PANCHSHEEL ENCKAVE 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

966

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

KALA SOLANKI

SHBALWAANTRDO

SHISTUDENT 1320 KASABA PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000040

589

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

KALAVATHI G AVADHANI

GOPALKRISHNAAV

ADHANIHOUSEW

C/O SRI K G AVADHANI QR NO H 20 

TRL TOWNSHIP BELPAHAR ORISSA INDIA Orissa 768218

KIRL0000000000039

599

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

KALAVATHI GOEL HSUBHASH

C/O.V.C.VENKATRAMAN SUSHRUT 

APARTMENTS FLAT NO.11, 2ND 

FLOOR 303, SOMWAR PETH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000046

054

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  508.00 21-Jul-2011

KALAVATI

PURUSHOTTAM

DAS KOT

PURUSHOTTAMDA

S

C/O NAISHADH P KOT 6 PALACIAL 

BUNGLOWS ARYAVRAT 

BUNGLOWS JODHPUR SATELITE 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000005

724

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011

KALE SUBHASH NA A/P PARGAON TA DAUND INDIA Maharashtra 412203

IN300450-80434315-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

KALLUR MANJULA FHKONDAIAH

D/O KALLUR KONDAIAH 10-147 

MONDY ROAD GUNTAKAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515801

KIRL0000000000049

356

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KALPANA ASHOK AMBALI

HASHOKJAGDISHA

MBA

190B SHANIVAR PETH DIST:-

SATARA (MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000047

044

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

KALPANA HARISH PANJWANI BUSINESS

FLAT NO 8 BLDG NO 1 JAI SHASTRI 

NAGAR MULUND COLONY 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400082

KIRL0000000000039

527

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KALPANA KASHINATH AMRITKAR KASHINATH

A/5 NEW INDIA STAFF QTRS JUHU 

LANE ANDHERI (WEST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000016

700

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6000.00 21-Jul-2011

KALPANA MAHAVIR BORA FHMAHAVIR

375, SHUKRAWAR PETH SHIVAJI 

ROAD SHAHU CHOWK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000049

294

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KALPANA YESHWANT DAMLE FHYESHWANT

B-7,INDRAVADAN CO OP HSG 

SOCY P.T.ROAD MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000048

051

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KALPESH KUMAR FHASHVIN

P M PATEL & CO MAIN ROAD 

SITAMARHI INDIA Bihar 843302

KIRL0000000000051

583

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KALPESH M RAJGOR FHMANAHAR

PLOT N0.38, MAHADEV NAGAR, 

OPP. NEW CIVIL NEAR RING ROAD, 

SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

320

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KALU SINGH DUGAR FHSUSHILKUMAR

M/s.DASURAM MIRJAMAL BLDG 

IIND FLOOR, M.G.ROAD, FANCY-

BAZAR GAUHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049

943

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KALUBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL FHMAGANBHAI

SHIVAM BUILDING B/H COZY 

CINEMA PALANPUR B K INDIA Gujarat 385002

KIRL0000000000049

855

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KALYAN CHAKRABORTY FHSRIAJIT

76/1,MUNICIPAL OFFICE LANE 

DUMDUM,NAGER BAZAR 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700074

KIRL0000000000047

526

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KALYANI ATREYAPURAPU

HAVSURYANARAYA

NA

C/O A V SURYANARAYANA RAO 51, 

S.E. RLY LOAY OUT RANAPRATAP 

NAGAR NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000050

726

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMAL ATMARAM KULKARNI ATMARAM

BHAKTIYOG COOP HSG SOCY BLDG 

NO 1 RM 5 VAZIRA NAKA BORIVLI 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000001

814

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMAL BANSAL MLBANSAL

21 RABINDRA SARANI LILUAH 

HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711204

KIRL0000000000041

253

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMAL DEO

NARAYANPRATA

P NA

CHOUDHARY BHAWAN 

GOURAKSHANI GAJRARH 

SASARAM INDIA Bihar 821115

12016400-00016939-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011
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KAMAL JETHWANI NA

BK-47 PLOT NO-10 NEHRU NAGAR 

EAST BHILAI DIST-DURG INDIA Chhattisgarh 490020

IN301549-17528209-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1052.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMAL KISHORE PALIWAL FHBAJRANGLAL

MAIN ROAD POST NAILA DIST 

BILASPUR (M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 495668

KIRL0000000000050

662

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMAL KUMAR JAIN FHGULABCHAND

C/O GULAB SAREE CENTRE NO 352 

MINT STREET (GALADA CENTRE) 

SOWCARPET CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

131

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMAL KUMAR SOMANI FHMALCHAND

C/O RATHI TRADING COMPANY 

CHAMBER ROAD POST JORHAT 

ASSAM INDIA Assam 785001

KIRL0000000000049

953

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMAL MITRA NA

8/B IBRAHIMPUR ROAD LP 

40/13/1/2/1 INDIA West Bengal 700032

IN303237-10016024-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMAL SHANKARLAL ASRANI

SHANKARLALASRA

NIHOUSEHOLD

1/3 BORLA CO OP HOUSING 

SOCIETY DR C GIDWANI ROAD 

CHEMBUR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400074

KIRL0000000000039

737

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMAL SHRIDHAR BOKIL SHANKAR 70/561 LAXMINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000011

729

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMAL SINGH JAIN FHKK

D59/194 1-A SHIVPURWA BANK 

COLONY VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221010

KIRL0000000000048

896

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMALA DEVI SETHIA HCHHATAR

314,MANOJ MARKET RING ROAD 

SURAT GUJRAT-STATE INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000047

622

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMALA MORESHWAR BHADBHADE MORESHWAR

62 ADHYAPAK COLONY 

SAHAKARNAGAR NO 1 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000001

274

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  480.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMALABAI PURUSHOTTAM SATHE PURUSHOTTAM

1588 SADASHIV PETH TILAK ROAD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000011

744

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMALABEN KIRANKUMAR JAIN FHKIRANKUMAR

B-402 SHIV COMPLEX NEAR 

BHATAR CHAR RASTA UDHNA 

MAGHDALA ROAD INDIA Gujarat 395017

KIRL0000000000049

017

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMALADEVI BABULAL

MEENAKSHI ELECTRICALS WEST 

MASI STREET MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

KIRL0000000000057

933

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMALAKAR KESHAO KULKARNI FKESHAO K.K.TRADERS BAJAJ WARD GONDIA INDIA Maharashtra 441601

KIRL0000000000046

706

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMALAKAR KESHAV KULKARNI FKESHAV

PARTNER K.K.TRADERS BAJAJ 

WARD GONDIA (M.S) INDIA Maharashtra 441601

KIRL0000000000045

322

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMALAKAR MUKUND SANE MUKUND 99 SHANIWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000004

223

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMALESH CHANDRA ROY

FHKARTICKCHAND

RA

C/O.T.K.BANERJEE 183/2,LENIN 

SARANI 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700013

KIRL0000000000047

573

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMALESH KUMAR MULLICK

LATESHPURNENDU

PRAKASHMULL

108 CENTRAL GOVT FLATS 

BELVEDERE ALIPORE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700027

KIRL0000000000036

783

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMALKISHORE RATHI FHLILADHAR

1045 MAHAVIR MARKET RING 

ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000048

989

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMARUNNISA KOOLIYANGAL

SHSHAHULHAMEE

DPVSERVICE

NOOR MANZIL P O KANHANGAD 

KASARGOD D V INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000039

957

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMINI BOBDE NA

SHRINIVAS BHAVAN CIVIL LINES 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000014

097

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMLA DEVI NA

C-7/109-10, BLOCK C-7, SECTOR-7 

ROHINI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

12010900-01764983-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  268.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMLA DEVI FHBALUSINGH

C/O K VINOD KUMAR & CO 

675/2/10, SIR CHINUBHAI BLDG X 

LANE, REVDI BAZAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380002

KIRL0000000000049

837

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMLA DEVI PANDEY FHRISHI

C/O. ALOK PANDEY 45, MOTI 

BHAWAN, KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000050

068

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMLA MADHAV HINGORANI MADHAV

604 PALM SPRING PLOT NO 26 

LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX 

ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000004

633

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMLA SURI FHLAXMINARAYAN

SUNRISE BLDG FLAT NO-12 19TH 

ROAD KHAR (WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000053

192

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMLESH AHUJA VKAHUJASERVICE

B-2/240, PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRL0000000000036

125

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMLESH BHOGILAL SHAH

SHBHOGILALSHAH

BUSINESS

1-A CHANDRALOK B MANAV 

MANDIR RD BASEMENT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000040

461

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMLESH J SHAH

JAYANTILALKSHAH

SERVICE

MAHAVIR NAGER I 17/26 

DAHANUKAR WADI KANDIVALI 

WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039

440

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMLESH JAISWAL FHSHIVNARAYAN 17/18 IDGAH COLONY KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208012

KIRL0000000000050

045

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMLESH KUMAR JAIN FHANANDILAL

7, DRAVID NAGAR, MAIN ROAD 

NEAR RANJEET HANUMAN 

MANDIR INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000049

373

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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KAMLESH MEHTA FHSATISH

C/O RAMESH SHARMA 5 

MUNICIPAL COLONY PATHANKOT INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050

552

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMLESHKUMA

R MANGALDAS DARJI NA

7/31 SATHAMBA TA BAYAD DIST S 

K BAYAD INDIA Gujarat 383340

12033200-01056290-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAMRUNNISA

NOORMOHAMA

D SAYYAD NOORMOHAMAD

373 RAVIVAR PETH, KARAD , DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000032

793

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

KANAIYALAL K THAKKAR KARSANDAS

401-A,'NALIM APTS., 90,FEET 

ROAD, MULUND (E), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000041

656

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1860.00 21-Jul-2011

KANAK LATA JHA FHKRISHNAKISHOR

C/O KRISHNA KISHOR JHA 

RAJHANS GALI SULTANGANJ 

BHAGALPUR INDIA Bihar 813213

KIRL0000000000051

536

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KANAK MALA BHUTORIA FHSUBHKARAN

C/O AMTA INDUSTRIES PLOT 67, 

INDUSTRIAL CO-OP ESTATE, 

EXPENSION PROGRAMME GANDHI 

NAGAR, BALANAGER, HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500037

KIRL0000000000049

947

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KANAYABHAI MEHTA FKETAN

C 101,BHIMA SHANTIVAN NEAR 

NATIONAL PARK BORIVLI(E) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000047

453

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KANAYALAL MANIYAR NA

C/O KRISHNA TRADERS OLD BEET 

BAZAR WARANGAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506002

KIRL0000000000049

365

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KANCHAN DEVI JAIN FHDHANNA

17-A, ANUKUL MUKHERJEE ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047

722

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KANCHAN MALHOTRA NA

A-83, 2ND FLOOR, INDERPURI, 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110012

12049600-00002784-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

KANCHAN SHRICHAND MADHYAN FHSHRICHAND

184/1 PUSHPA BHUVAN SION(E) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000049

671

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KANCHAN SINHA FHHARIKANT

C/O DR. HARIKANT OFFICE OF DY. 

DIRECTOR I C D P 17 BALRAMPUR 

HOUSE ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211002

KIRL0000000000048

829

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KANCHANA

GOVINDHARAJA

N

TGOVINDHARAJAN

HOUSEWIFE

32/3 SOWRI PALAYAM HOUSING 

UNIT PEELA MEDU COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641004

KIRL0000000000037

903

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KANCHINADHA

M SREELAKSHMI NA

G 2 KRISHNA RESIDENCY NEW 

COLONY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 531001

IN301696-11098157-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

KANDA PILLAI K

KVADAMALAIPILLA

I

PLOT NO 21 POSTAL AUDIT 

COLONY MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600093

KIRL0000000000035

690

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KANDALAM VENKATA

ASHOKCHAKRAV

ARTHI

NARASIMHACHARI

ENGINEER ENGR QDE VSSC TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695022

KIRL0000000000039

308

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

KANHAIYALAL LAHOTI FHBHANWARLAL

C/O.LAHOTI FABRICS 108,MONA 

CHAMBER 1ST FLOOR 

257,MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD 

GORAKKUND, INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000054

545

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

KANNAN VISWANATHAN FHR

G-109, II FLOOR PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682036

KIRL0000000000051

266

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KANTA CHATTERJEE HMALAY

21,HEM CHANDRA NASKAR R.D. 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700010

KIRL0000000000047

486

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KANTA DEVI JAIN

LATESHSUJANSING

H B1/1 ASHOK VIHAR PH II DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000035

932

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

KANTA DEVI PRITHWANI

GOVERDHANDASP

RITHWANI

C/O INTERNATIONAL SEAL PILI 

KOTHI DEEP COMPLEX REWA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 486001

IN300214-11233249-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

KANTABEN B DAVE

FHBHAGWATIPRAS

AD

85 SHARDANAGAR SOCIETY NIL 

VIKAS GRUH AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000049

932

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KANTABEN DINUBHAI PATEL DINUBHAI

C/O AP TRADERS DABHAN BHAGOL 

NADIAD (GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000023

567

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

KANTABEN GADHIYA FHGORDHANDAS

C/O SHRI RANCHHODRAY M RAMI 

E/202, ASHWALEKHA COMPLEX 

NEAR DESAI PARK, RLY STATION 

RD. JIVRAJ PARK, AHEMDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380051

KIRL0000000000049

749

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KANTABEN GORDHANDAS SONAIYA

GORDHANDASSON

AIYA

KRUSHN KUNJ NEAR HARI NIWAS 

NO 2 CRICKET BUGLOW GURU 

DWAR ROAD JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

IN301039-24263118-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

KANTI DEVI FHSAHDEV

4/704 PURANA RAMNAGAR PO 

RAMNAGAR VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221008

KIRL0000000000050

326

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KANTI LAL JAIN FHMANOHARMAL

MANOHAR MAL GYAN MAL 

GOWSHALA ROAD JUGSALAI 

JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831006

KIRL0000000000050

664

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KANTIBHAI M PATEL FMAGANDAS

F-31-443, UTSAV APARTMENTS 

OPPO. BHAVSAR HOSTEL 

NAVAWADAJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000048

180

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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KANTIBHAI V PATEL FHVISABHAI

GOVT. QUARTER GOVT.REST 

HOUSE RADHANPUR 

DIST.BANASKANTHA INDIA Gujarat 385340

KIRL0000000000048

683

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KANTILAL NARSIDAS GADHVI FNARSIDAS

M/S.VRAJLAL RAMJI & CO BHENDI 

BAZAR EBRAHIM RAHIMTULLA 

ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000046

083

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

KANTILAL PATILAL SODHA FHPATILAL

23/SADASHIVE ST KHADILKAR 

ROAD VORA BLDG,4TH FLOOR, 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000047

896

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KANTILAL UJAMSHIBHAI THAKKER NA

105 MEHTA CHAMBERS MEHTA 

MARKET INDIA Gujarat 363001

IN301039-24333245-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

KANU G CHAUHAN

SHGANESHBHAIBU

SINESS

4 GANESH BHUVAN NAVTAD GHEE 

KAUTA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000040

367

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

KANU GANESHBHAI CHAUHAN GANESHBHAI

GANESH BHUVAN, NAVTAD CHAR 

RASTA, GHEEKANTA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN302461-10166136-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     24.00 21-Jul-2011

KANUBHAI MODI FCHANDULAL

A/8-7,ANAND SHOPPING CENTER, 

GAUSHALA LANE, MALAD (E), 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000047

378

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KANUMURI PADMAVATHI FHKVTRAJU

D-79, VENGAL RAO NAGAR 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500038

KIRL0000000000052

853

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

KANWAL KHOSLA

KRISHANGOPALKH

OSL 11 PRITHVI RAJ ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110011

KIRL0000000000034

892

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

KARABHAI KHADAYATA FHKANAIYALAL

CLOTH MARKET NEAR ARVIND 

CHASMA NAGAR KAPADWANJ DIST 

KHEDA INDIA Gujarat 387620

KIRL0000000000050

279

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KARAMASHI GORADHAN VAMZA MEDICALP

PATEL CHOWK AT VANTHALI 

SORATH GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 362610

KIRL0000000000038

064

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

KAREKALHALLI HANUMANT RAO

FHKGHANUMANTR

AO

365, RAGHAVENDRA NILAYA 1ST 

MAIN 2ND CROSS 3RD PHASE 

MANJUNATHA NAGAR 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000051

115

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KARIM FAZAL SHAIKH FHFAZAL

A 1 KUWARI MAHAL VALI PEER 

NAKA KALYAN INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000050

842

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KARTAR NATH DUBEY

SHRAMCHANDDUB

EYR

N 125 B PANCHSHILA PARK NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000040

668

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

KARTHIKEYAN S NA

NO 4/63 SENGUNTHAR NAGAR 

VENGAMEDU INDIA Tamil Nadu 639006

IN301895-10569888-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

KASHINATH BHASKAR WAGLE BHASKAR

SHANTI COOP HSG SOCY LTD BLDG 

F FLAT 6 2ND FL MOGAL LANE 

MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000009

124

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

KASHINATH LAXMAN HINDLEKAR LAXMAN

52/3 DR RANGNEKAR SOCY 

GROUND FLOOR SHIV-SRUSHTI 

KURLA (E) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400024

KIRL0000000000008

713

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KASHINATH NIMBRAJ KULKARNI NIMBRAJ

615, PULACHI WADI SHIVAJINAGAR 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000012

180

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

KASHINATH SAYANNA YADAV SAYANNA 166 OLD BAZAR KIRKEE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000001

305

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1920.00 21-Jul-2011

KASHIRAM ATMARAM JADHAO ATMARAM

AT & POST KOSAM TALQ 

SANGAMESHWAR DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415611

KIRL0000000000001

608

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

KASHIRAM GANPAT PINGLE GANPAT

SHANDAR APARTMENTS 112/17 

YERAWADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000001

576

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4260.00 21-Jul-2011

KASHMIRA JYOTINDRA TRIVEDI HJYOTINDRA

VISA VAGA STREET NEAR 

ASHAPURI MATA RAJPIPLA DIST:-

BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 393145

KIRL0000000000045

961

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KASHMIRI LAL CHHABRA FHSHRAM NO.96 KIRTI NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000051

386

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KASHMIRILAL GUPTA NA

POST TOTU SIMALA HILLS RLY 

STATION JUTOGH INDIA Himachal Pradesh 171008

KIRL0000000000000

791

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              27420.00 21-Jul-2011

KASI VISWANADHAM GOPU EMPLOYEE

MANAGER INDIAN OVERSEAS 

BANK NAIDUPET BRANCH ( 

KHAMMAM ) ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507003

KIRL0000000000035

491

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KASI

VISWESWARARA

O KOTLA FHSWESWARARAO

S/O VENKATASWAMY KOTLA 

ADAVIKOLANUVARI STREET T 

NAGAR 7-24-5T RAJAHMUNDRY 

(AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533102

KIRL0000000000051

833

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KASINATHANAID

U NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN GOVINDA

A3 SUKHMANI N S RD 10 JUHU 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000017

502

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

KASTURIRANGA VARADA GOPALRATNAM

KVARADACHARISE

RVICE

PLOT NO 71 MAC NAGAR 

KATTUPPAKKAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600056

KIRL0000000000036

652

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KATHAKALI MANDAL NA

SUBUDDHIPUR MIDDLE ROAD 

BARUIPUR INDIA West Bengal 700144

IN300327-10509300-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  748.00 21-Jul-2011
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KAUSALYA DEVI SHARDA

RAMESHWARSHAR

DAHO

24 H A C P STAFF COLONY OPP 

VIKRAM PURI NEAR KARKHANA 

SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000035

370

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAUSHAL KANT SINGH FHSHARWAN

C/O SHARWAN KUMAR AT 

SABNAHUA BABAN BIGHA PO 

HARNAUT DIST.NALAND BIHAR INDIA Bihar 803110

KIRL0000000000051

812

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAUSHAL KISHORE VERMA FHRAGHUBEER C 268 RAJJIPURAM LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226017

KIRL0000000000050

361

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAUSHAL PAL SINGH

JAIPALSINGHSTUD

ENT

B 2/65 INDIRA MARKET INDIRA 

NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226016

KIRL0000000000038

908

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

KAUSHAL PAL SINGH

JAIPALSINGHSTUD

ENT

B 2/65 INDIRA MARKET INDIRA 

NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226016

KIRL0000000000038

909

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAUSHALYA DEVI MADANMOHAN

D 122 MANSROVAR GARDEN NEW 

DELHI 110015 INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000036

487

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

KAVERI DEVAIAH HKKDEVAIAH

C/O. K. K. DEVAIAH, SR MANAGER, 

CANARA BANK, SEOHARA, DIST 

BIJANOOR (UP) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 246746

KIRL0000000000046

210

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

KAVITA A SHAH FARVINDKUMAR

C/O.MR.ARVINDKUMAR C SHAH 

49,JAWAHAR NAGAR, 6TH ROAD 

MADHUKUNJ, 2ND FLOOR, 

GOREGAON (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000046

410

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

KAVITA ANIL TAMBE ANIL

C/O SHRI ANIL G TAMBE 21 & 22 

VISHWAJIT- HOUSING SOCIETY 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000003

713

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1228.00 21-Jul-2011

KAVITA GROVER STUDENT

C II 58 BAPA NAGAR DR ZAKIR 

HUSSAIN ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000036

514

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAVITA J METHA FHJIGNESH

5-SHREEJI BHUVAN OPP.G.H.HIGH 

SCHOOL M.G.CROSS ROAD, 

BORIVALI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000053

051

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KAVITA LALCHAND CHUGANEY LALCHAND

FLAT NO 19 15 FREE SCHOOL ST 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016

KIRL0000000000008

369

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

KAVITA R SHAH FHRAMESH

19, SAHAJIV SOCIETY R.NO.2, T.P.S. 

VI LALLUBHAI PARK ANDHERI (W) 

BOMNBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000052

780

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  660.00 21-Jul-2011

KESAR SINGH MALHOTRA SJODHSINGHRETD

D 125 DEFENCE COLONY NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000035

803

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

KESAR VELJI MANGE HVELJI

202, RAJI COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, 

P.A. LOKHANDE MARG, CHEMBUR 

(EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400085

KIRL0000000000052

613

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

KESARBEN SHAH FHDHANJI

B-3, MADHUSUDHAN 

NANDANVAN S.V. ROAD, DAHISAR 

(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000052

821

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

KESHAO NAGENDRA SURYAN FNAGENDRA

SHIVACHAND ROAD HUMANABAD 

DIST:-BIDAR INDIA Karnataka 585401

KIRL0000000000045

393

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KESHAV AMRITRAO NERLIKAR AMRITRAO

AMRIT PATWARDHAN BAUG 

ERANDAWANA POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003

552

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1440.00 21-Jul-2011

KESHAV ATMARAM BHAGWAT ATMARAM

1025/B,BIC SHRI CHINTAMANI CO 

OP HSG SCIETY NAGNATH 

PAR,SADASHIV PETH PUNE] INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000011

716

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

KESHAV BAHIRAV KALE FBAHIRAV

B 41 NIKASH SKIES SOMESHWAR 

WADI OFF BANER ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411008

KIRL0000000000045

982

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

KESHAV DATTATRAYA MANGALE FDATTATRAYA

DR.MANGALES DESPENSARY SHRI 

KALIKADEVI ROAD PANDHARPUR 

DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000045

782

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KESHAV DATTATRAYA MANGALE FDATTATRAYA

DR.MANGALE'S DISPENSARY SHRI 

KALIKADEVI ROAD PANDHARPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000044

971

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

KESHAV GOVIND BADGANDI GOVIND BALIRAM PETH JALGAON E K INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000001

136

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

KESHAV NARAYAN DIXIT FNARAYAN

M/S.GOKHALE & CO ATARION 

ROAD RAICHUR KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 584101

KIRL0000000000045

404

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

KESHAV PARSHOTTAM TALATHI PARSHOTTAM KHED DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000000

801

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7800.00 21-Jul-2011

KESHAV SHANKAR KULKARNI SHANKAR

64 L B SHASTRI ROAD NAVI PETH 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003

012

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1200.00 21-Jul-2011

KESHAV VINAYAK KHANDEKAR VINAYAK

MADHAV NAGAR COOP HSG SOCY 

FLAT E 5 FLR BHAVANI SHANKAR 

RD DADAR INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000003

346

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011

KESHAVIAH SRINIVASA

RAOTHYAGARAJ

A SRTHYAGARAJA

475 SCHEME NO 13 

DOORDARSHAN NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000012

242

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4500.00 21-Jul-2011
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KETAN NANAVATI

BHUPENDRAVNAN

AVATISTUDENT

703 7TH FLOOR KRISHNAKUNJ 

BLDG NO 3 TAMBE NAGAR S N 

ROAD MULUND (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000038

347

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KETAN S SHA NA

6 PUSHPA NIWAS PODAR ROAD 

MALAD EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000041

129

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  372.00 21-Jul-2011

KETAN SOMCHAND SHAH FSOMCHAND

6,PUSHPA NIWAS PODAR ROAD, 

MALAD (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000046

393

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KEVAL KISHEN MISRA

DAULATRAMMISR

ASERVICE

74 B MIRAMAR NAPEAN SEA ROAD 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400036

KIRL0000000000037

133

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

KEVALBHAI PATEL FHKARSHANDAS

53,VARDHAMANNAGAR SOCIETY 

NEAR CAREVAN SCHOOL KALOL 

(N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 382721

KIRL0000000000053

483

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

KEYUR PRABHATSINH THAKOR NA HARIYAWAD KILLA PARDI VALSAD INDIA Gujarat 396125

12010600-00385207-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1032.00 21-Jul-2011

KHIMJI PARMAR

VIRJIPARMARBUSI

NESS

J D PATHAK PLOT NEAR GUNATIT 

NAGAR BEHIND MALVIYA NAGAR 

GONDAL ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 360004

KIRL0000000000038

107

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KHUDE

SURESHACHAND

RA VITTHAL NA A1 & POST NIRA TQ-PURANDAR INDIA Maharashtra 412102

IN300450-80236406-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

KHUSHBOO BAID NA

12/1,RAMLAL MUKHERJEE LANE 

1ST FLOOR ROOMNO-101 

HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711106

12026501-00043385-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

KHUSHWANT SINGH FSHRIRAMDHAN C 4958 RAJAJIPURAM LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226017

KIRL0000000000046

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

KIRAN AGARWAL

SHRIPAVANAGARW

AL

374 SHAKUNTLAM JAWAHAR 

NAGAR UNNAO INDIA Uttar Pradesh 209801

IN300556-10199347-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

KIRAN AGARWAL FHSANKAR

PLOT NO. 4397/4754, PANDAV 

NAGAR, TANKAPANI ROAD, 

BHUBANESWAR ORISSA INDIA Orissa 751018

KIRL0000000000051

684

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KIRAN AGARWAL FHPAVAN 641 JAWAHAR NAGAR U.P. UNNAO INDIA Uttar Pradesh 209801

KIRL0000000000050

052

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

KIRAN ASHOK BAGLA FHASHOKUAMR

207/2B INDRAPRASHTHA RAHEJA 

TOWNSHIP JITENDRA ROAD 

MALAD (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000049

674

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KIRAN BALA MOHANTY NA

BADABIL MUNICIPALITY WARD 9 

TOWN BADABIL INDIA Orissa 758035

IN300214-10739475-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  400.00 21-Jul-2011

KIRAN BALA VERMA FHSUDHIRKUMAR

C/O S.K.VERMA BEHIND RANJIT 

HOTEL CIRCULAR ROAD RANCHI 

BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000051

824

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KIRAN DEVI AGRAWAL FHBINODKUMAR

C/O M/S LMCO KHETRAJPUR 

SAMBALPUR INDIA Orissa 768003

KIRL0000000000051

715

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KIRAN JAIN FHHANSRAJ

C/O ANMOL COAL DEPOT OUT 

SIDE SOJATI GATE JODHPUR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 342001

KIRL0000000000050

640

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KIRAN KALRA ASHOK

B-158 GUJRAWALA TOWN PART I 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

KIRL0000000000032

768

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

KIRAN KUMAR SHAH FHSOKALCHAND

KIRAN TEXTILES MAIN ROAD 

YEMMIGANUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518360

KIRL0000000000048

309

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KIRAN MUDLIDHAR LOHOKARAY FMUDLIDHAR

A-19 VIJAYSHREE TOWERS 4TH 

FLOOR NR DATTAWADI POLICE 

STATION DATTAWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000032

572

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

KIRAN P PATEL FHPJ

FORT STREET AT BHADRAN VIA 

ANAND GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 388530

KIRL0000000000050

268

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KIRAN PRABHUDAS GHIYA FPRABHUDAS

KANDOLIYA STREET DARBARGADH 

ROAD UPLETA (GUJRAT STATE) INDIA Gujarat 360490

KIRL0000000000046

708

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KIRAN SARAVAGI NA

B - 38/211-4-A, TULSIPUR 

MAHMOORGANI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221010

IN302269-11265578-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KIRAN SHARMA NA 64 MODEL HOUSE LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000050

391

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KIRANBHAI ASHOKBHAI PATEL ASHOKBHAI

NAPAD MAIN ROAD NAVLI NEAR 

BUS STAND TAL & DIST ANAND 

388355 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000055

261

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

KIREN CHADHA

BSCHADHAHOUSE

HO J-13 RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110027

KIRL0000000000035

935

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KIRIT KUMAR KHANT FHDEVASBHAI

16, VIVEKANAND APT. PATEL 

COLONY, STREET NO.10, 

JAMNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000048

684

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KIRIT KUMAR SATALALPATEL

SATALALVALLAVBH

AIPATELBUSI

3 B GIRIKUNJ SOCIETY BEHIND 

CANARA BANK OPP SHARDA POST 

OFFICE NAWA SHARDA MANDIR 

ROAD PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000038

590

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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KIRITBHAI ANANDRAI BHATT NA

A-74, ISHWARNAGAR ISANPUR 

ROAD MANINAGAR INDIA Gujarat 380008

IN302332-10052089-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

KIRTI THAKKER FHSANJIB

C/O.CHANDANI FINANCE 

65,COTTON STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047

796

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KISAN BISHAMBAR AGRAWAL NA

NEAR RLY. BRIDGE, KUDWA LINE, 

DESHBANDHU WARD, GONDIA INDIA Maharashtra 441601

12017501-00097293-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  720.00 21-Jul-2011

KISAN VYANKAPPA GURRAM FVYANKAPPA

A/16 INDIRA NAGAR VIJAPUR 

ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000045

182

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

KISHAN B AGARWALA NA

NEAR RLY BRIDGE KUDWA LINE 

GONDIA M S INDIA Maharashtra 441601

KIRL0000000000040

823

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

KISHAN KUMAR MAHESHWARI FHPUNAMCHAND

M/S MAHESHWARI GLASS MART 

43-9-135,T S N COLONY 

VISAKHAPATNAM (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

KIRL0000000000050

721

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

KISHAN KUMAR MAHESWARI NA

43-9-168 MAHESHWARI GLASS 

MART T S N COLONY 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

12033200-00560363-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

KISHAN LAL FHSHP

STATE BANK OF INDIA 

GANJDUNDWARA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 207242

KIRL0000000000048

803

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KISHAN PRASAD GAUR

SHYAMSUNDERSH

ARMA

P R C OFFICE 12 BIDHAN ROAD 

SILIGURI DIST DARJEELING W B INDIA West Bengal 734401

KIRL0000000000036

391

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KISHAN RAO NELLUTLA FHRAMRAO

C/O N JAGAN MOHAN RAO H NO 5-

9-200 CHIRAG ALI LANE 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000048

279

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KISHINDAS HINDUJA MATHRADAS

C-14 JOSHI APARTMENTS 

LALUBHAI PARK RD ANDHERI (W) 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000026

596

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

KISHINDAS M HINDUJA

MATHRADASHIND

UJA

C/14 JOSHI APTS LALUBHAI PARK 

ROAD ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

IN301549-16200698-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  200.00 21-Jul-2011

KISHOR NARHAR PARANJPE NARHAR

C/O SHRI M T BHANDAKKAR PLOT 

NO 427 HANUMAN NAGAR 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440009

KIRL0000000000003

756

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

KISHOR SHARMA FGOPAL

C/O LALIT SHARMA 696,MAHARSHI 

NAGAR, SHATRUNJAY VIHAR, 

SAUBHAGYA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000052

487

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

KISHORE H JAIN FHHIRACHAND

C/O SURESH SAREE CENTRE NO 2 

KASI CHETTY LANE MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

188

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KISHORE SHANKARLAL MUTHA SHANKARLAL D-103 HYDE PARK MARKET YARD INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000028

237

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

KISHU KEWALRAM SHIVDASANI

KEWALRAMJETHA

NANDSHIVDASAN

C/O LEILA LADIES DRESS MAKERS 9 

SHIV DAR 15TH 33RD ROAD 

JUNCTION OFF LINKING ROAD 

BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000039

664

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

KOKILA A AMLANI FHARVIND

A/8,SAPT SINDHU, 3RD FLOOR, 

ROKADIA LANE,BORIVALI (W), 

MUMBAI-400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000052

772

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KOKILA DHIRAJLAL GANDHI

DHIRAJLALJGANDH

IHOUSEHOLD

BEHIND NANI MASJID P O CHIKHLI 

DIST BULSAR GUJARAT STATE INDIA Gujarat 396521

KIRL0000000000039

267

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KOKILA KANOOBHAI CHOKSEY FHKANOOBHAI

C/6, AJANTA SOCIETY RACE 

COURSE CIRCLE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000053

852

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KOKILA KIRIT SHETH FHKIRIT

A-1304 K T NAGAR SOCIETY PHASE 

1 SAINAGAR P.O.VASAI 

ROAD(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000049

699

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KOLLI RAJA KUMARI HBALAKRISHNAK D-16: H.A.L. COLONY HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500042

KIRL0000000000030

847

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3900.00 21-Jul-2011

KOLLURU SREENIVASULU NA

2/516-8 MARUTHI TOWN SHIP 

BALAJI COMPLEX NANDYAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518501

12038100-00012662-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  124.00 21-Jul-2011

KOMAL K SISODIA

FHKAILASHCHAND

RA

INDIRA COMPLEX VIKAS TOWER, 

STATE BANK FLAT NO.B-1 

NAVLAKHA, A.B. ROAD INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000054

268

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KOMAL MURPANA FHSHYAMLAL

86/12,SUKH SADAN 1ST FLOOR 

SION (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000047

967

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KOMALA KAMIREDDY NA

C/O A REDDY INDIAN OVERSEAS 

BANK CHANDRALOK BLDG M G 

ROAD SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000011

300

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

KOMAN KUMAR JAIN FHSUKHBIRSINGH

C/O SRI S C JAIN 8/122, SECTOR - III 

RAJENDRA NAGAR GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201005

KIRL0000000000048

767

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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KOMURAVELLY RAJU NA

13-3 INDIRA MARG HUZURABAD 

KARIMNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505468

12044700-03126640-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     40.00 21-Jul-2011

KORADA BAIKUNTHA PRUSTY NA

PREM NAGAR 7TH LINE 2ND EXTN. 

BERHAMPUR INDIA Orissa 760002

12038400-00381000-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

KOSHALYA DEVI VYAS MAHAVIRPRASAD

C/O P R PUROHIT CENTURY REYON 

COLONY C-12-187 PO SHAHAD 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 421103

KIRL0000000000033

576

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

KOSHY MATHEW

TMMATHEWARCHI

TEC

SRISHTI PATTOM PALACE 

TRIVANDRUM 695001 INDIA Kerala 695001

KIRL0000000000039

321

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

KOTRESH M S FHMM

S/O M M SHANTHAVEERAPPA 

CHURCH ROAD HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000048

900

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KOTTUR KATTEMMA KGURUSIDDAPPA

VADDINA ONI HOSPET DIST 

BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000005

620

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1440.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHAN GOPAL ARORA FHSOHANLAL

23/17, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000051

508

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHAN GOPAL KHOSLA LATESHRNKHOSLA 11 PRITHVI RAJ ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110011

KIRL0000000000035

842

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1408.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHAN GOPAL KHOSLA

RNKHOSLAINDUST

RI 11PRITHVI RAJ ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110011

KIRL0000000000034

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHAN KUMAR

RAMAVTARPVTSER

VI

C/O R K TAKKAR, 98 VASANT 

ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000036

858

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHAN LAL CHOPRA

RAMLUBHAYACHO

PRA

A-1/246 NEAR SUNIL DAIRY GOLF 

ROAD HASTSAL ROAD UTTAM 

NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110059

KIRL0000000000035

943

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHAN LAL SHARMA ARMYOFFICER

3-AB NEW UNIVERSITY CAMPUS 

JAMMU INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180001

KIRL0000000000038

851

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHAN MOHAN AGARWAL SRIRAMAGARWAL

393 ALAMGIRIGANS NIOCHMAN 

KOCHI BAREILLY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243005

KIRL0000000000058

856

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  104.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHAN MURTHY

RAOGOPALAKRI

SHNA

KRISHNAMURTHYR

AO

37 VII MAIN ROAD 

MALLESWARAM BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000004

656

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHAN SINGH RANA FHSINGH

83-B FOUNTAIN CHAWR SEMITRI 

ROAD LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000046

896

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNA CHAVAL

FHSATYANARAYAN

A

CH K SUBRAHMANYAN 

SUBRAMANYA SWAMY STREET 

HIGH SCHOOL ROAD 

AMALAPURAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533201

KIRL0000000000049

140

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNA KUMAR CHAUDHURI SIVAKUMAR

C/O THE INDIAN TUBE CO LTD 11-A 

ROUSE AVENUE LANE NEW DELHI-

110001 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000003

518

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2548.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNA MOHAN ARHATIA FHGOVINDDAS

S 10/6 4A MAGBOOLALAM ROAD 

OPP DIST JAIL VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221002

KIRL0000000000048

859

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNA MOORTHY PASUPULA

CHANDRAMOULIP

ASUPULA

H NO 3-13-43 SUNDIPENTA 

SRISAILAM A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518102

IN302863-10183394-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     12.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNA MOTHUKURI

TATARAOMOTHUK

URI

DOOR NO 16 1 33 KOTHURU 

STREET E GODAVARI DIST 

SAMALKOT A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533440

KIRL0000000000035

457

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNA MURARI AGRAWAL NA 16/71 B CIVIL LINES INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

IN300011-10468651-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1048.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNA MURTHY KC

FHCHEGANRAYUD

UK

LABOUR OFFICER, C/O DEPUTY 

COMMISSIONER BALA 

SAMUDRAM 'X' HANAMKONDAY 

(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506001

KIRL0000000000053

433

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNA NARAIN SRIVASTAVA NARAIN

KASHIPUR HOUSE ARYA NAGAR 

LUCKNOW-226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000001

389

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2820.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNA RAO BADRIPITI

GOPALSWAMYBAD

RIPITI

LAXMI NAGAR LOCHA PADA ROAD 

BERHAMPUR(GM) INDIA Orissa 760001

12038400-00348256-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNA SHANKAR SURATKAR SHANKAR 220 KIRLOSKARWADI DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000010

330

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNA SUBRAYA BHATTA SUBRAYA

BAGALMAKKI POST VANDUR TAL 

HONAVAR DIST N KANARA INDIA Karnataka 581334

KIRL0000000000008

200

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNABAI YESHWANT JOSHI YESHWANT

C/O SECRETARY-PUNE VIDYARTHI 

GRIHA 1786 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000000

023

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5548.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNACHAND

RA RAMCHANDRA SANT FRAMCHANDRA

NO.1 MAHARASHTRA SOCIETY 

ELLIS BRIDGE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000045

509

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNADAS C P

APBHAKTHANBANK

EMPLOYEE

CORPORATION BANK 

INTERNATIONAL DIVISION 15, 

MITTAL CHAMBERS, NARIMAN 

POINT GPO BOX NO. 1444 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000035

270

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNADAS K FHKKUMARAN

KOTTILINKAL KOTHAKURSSY PO 

PANAMANNA INDIA Kerala 679501

KIRL0000000000051

267

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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KRISHNADEVI TOTLA BRIJMOHAN

C/O HARIRAM SABOO 3183 PITAJI 

KI GALI BHINDON KA RASTA 

CHANDPOL JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000025

960

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNAJI BHAOORAO ASHTAPUTRE BHAOORAO

SURYODAY HOUSING SOCY PLOT 

NO 322 KANSAI SESION 

AMBARNATH DIST THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000001

243

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3060.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNAJI YESHWANT JAGTAP YESHWANT 393 SADASHIV PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000000

391

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNAKANT SONI NA

NEAR OLD RAM MANDIR WARD 

NO 17 BALAGHAT (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 481001

KIRL0000000000014

218

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNAKANT V PANDIT FVIJAYS

82,G/T/ROAD (E) BEHIND NEW 

YORK AUTOMOBILES PATEL 

BUILDING,MURGASOL ASANSOL INDIA West Bengal 713303

KIRL0000000000047

540

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNALAL TRIKAMLAL MAJMUDAR TRIKAMLAL NAWAGAON FORT SONGADH INDIA Gujarat 364250

KIRL0000000000000

949

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNAMURTH

Y DUBEER NA

ANUGRAHA 43 ADARSHA NAGAR 

HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580032

KIRL0000000000000

295

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNANANDA DAS

HRIDAYANANDADA

S

HOUSE NO 3 SARBANANDA PATH 

OPP BRINDABAN DHAM 

RUPNAGAR GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781032

IN300214-12063054-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  132.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNAPPA MYNAVATHI

ANNAPPANARAYA

NARAOHOUSEWI

363-H/31 9TH J MAIN VIJAYA 

NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

KIRL0000000000039

018

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNARAO RAJANNA DOPA FRAJANNA 76 SHOLAPUR BAZAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000045

189

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNARAO S ALUR FSHAMARAO

C/O.MR.S.B.TOPAKHANE SHANTI 

COLONY NORTH HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580032

KIRL0000000000046

246

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNAVENI INDARAPU FHSAMBANNA

C/O SAMBANNA INDARAPU 

H.NO.1-7-60 HUNTER ROAD 

HANAMKONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506010

KIRL0000000000048

325

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KRISHNAVENI MAGUDAPATHI NA

NO 68 PARAMOUNT GARDENS 

KANAKAPURA MAIN ROAD 

THALAGATTAPURA INDIA Karnataka 560062

IN301135-13839526-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

KUL BHUSHAN KAPOOR HARISH

8A/60 (F FL) W E A KAROL BAGH 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000013

153

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

KULBHUSHAN KUMAR FHSHANKARLAL

E-10,N.P.L.COLONY NEW RAJINDER 

NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110060

KIRL0000000000053

046

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

KULDEEP SINGH CHAUHAN

LTCOLSBSCHAUHA

N

C/O LT COL SBS CHAUHAN 1 EIM 

CE (NAVY) JUNGLIGHAT PORTBLAIR 

(ANDMAN) INDIA

Andaman and Nicobar 

Islands 744103

KIRL0000000000032

966

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

KULDIP CHAND KAPUR

NANAKCHANDKAP

URSERVICE

OFFICERS FLAT NO 24 OFFICE 

ROAD N TOWN JAMSHED PUR INDIA Jharkhand 831001

KIRL0000000000038

865

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KULDIP KUMAR BAJAJ FHRKBAJAJ

M-50,GREATER KAILASH PART-I 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000054

583

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KULDIP SINGH NANRA

BALWANTSINGHN

ANRASALESENG

514,G.F, KANISHKA RESIDENCY, 

SECTOR-35, FARIDABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000036

998

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KULSUM MEMON FHABBASUSSEIN 102/2 SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000048

112

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KULWANT BIR SINGHANAND SGURMUKHSINGH 36 PUSA ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

KIRL0000000000010

480

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

KULYADI DAYANANDA PAI KKPAI MERCARA HILL ROAD MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575002

KIRL0000000000007

375

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1048.00 21-Jul-2011

KUMAR ADVANI

DEVDASADVANIBU

SINESS

2/661 JOLLY BHAWAN 3 DR 

AMBEDKAR ROAD KHAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000038

256

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KUMAR BHUPAL ZELE BHUPAL

A-8,MANJULA APTS., 1109/B E 

WARD, SHAHUPURI, KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000007

703

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KUMAR GOURAV CHATURMUTHA NA

GRAM SAINTHIA ANCHAL WORD 

NO11 THANA SAINTHIA ZELA 

BIRHUM SAINTHIA INDIA West Bengal 731234

12044700-02382814-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

KUMAR GURUSIDDAYYA HIREMATH

GURUSIDDAYYAHIR

EMA

'SHRI-GURU' 121,VII 

CROSS,SADASHIV NAGAR 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000036

291

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

KUMAR SUBHAS FHJAGATNARAYAN 221 SQN, AIR FORCE, C/O 56 APO INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000048

748

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KUMAR SUBHAS FHJAGAT 221,SQN, AIR FORSE, C/O-99 APO INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000053

908

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KUMKUM TANDON NA

61 A SAROJINI NAIDU MARG 

OPPOSITE RAILWAY HOSPITAL 

ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211001

IN301127-15241933-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KUMKUM TANDON HSPTANDON 3, SAMMELAN MARG ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211003

KIRL0000000000052

285

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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KUMUD GANESH JOSHI GANESH

L-3 MUNICIPAL COLONY NO 7 

GHORPADE PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000011

670

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

KUMUD KUMBHARE

HMRVIJAYRKUMB

HAR

FLAT NO.59 GANGA VISHNU 

HEIGHTS OPP.RAMAMBIKA 

TEMPLE KARVE NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000046

980

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KUMUD P PAREKH

PCPAREKHBUSINES

S

C/O M/S PAREKH BROS 58C N S 

ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000036

569

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

KUMUD SHRIMANTRAO NARVEKAR SNARVEKAR

FLAT A/2 HUNS CO-OP HSG 

SOCIETY LTD DAWOOD BAUG 

ROAD ANDHERI W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000057

321

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              19140.00 21-Jul-2011

KUMUDBAI DALICHAND OSWAL FHDALICHAND

1784,GANDHI CHOWK ISLAMPUR 

TAL-WALVA DIST:-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000047

938

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KUNDA RUPARANJAN KANETKAR RUPARANJAN

6 DECCANI SOCIETY MANINAGAR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000004

104

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3988.00 21-Jul-2011

KUNDA RUPRANJAN KANETKAR RUPRANJAN

6 DAXINI SOCIETY MANINAGAR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000017

675

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4588.00 21-Jul-2011

KUNDA VIDYADHAR JOSHI VIDYADHAR

188/2 SHANIWAR PETH NEAR 

SHANWAR PETH POLICE GATE 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000011

676

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

KUNDAN ATARA

HARDASNATHAHO

USEHOLD

BANK OF BARODA RAJ MARG 

UPLETA INDIA Gujarat 360490

KIRL0000000000038

077

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

KUNDAN LAL CHHABRA

LAKHURAMCHHAB

RAB

REGIONAL MANAGER PUNJAB 

NATIONAL BANK RAJPUT PARA 

MAIN ROAD P B NO 28 RAJKOT 

GUJ INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000039

102

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

KUNHAVARAN KUTTY

PUTHUPARACKA

T

KUNHAVARANKUT

TYPU

NO 7 ZEENAT NAGAR SOCIETY 

NEW CIDCO NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422009

KIRL0000000000034

901

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

KUNJABALA INDULAL THAKER INDULAL

TIRUPATI APTS 14/C-2 ASHISH 

BLDG WARDEN RD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000000

681

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  688.00 21-Jul-2011

KURBANHUSEN SHAMSUDIN CONTRACTOR NA

C/O SHRI J H GHADIYALI MUNI 

COUNCILOR VEHRWAD BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000000

897

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4108.00 21-Jul-2011

KURMA GIRIJA DEVI NA

DOOR NO.28/21/4/C 

PRAKASARAOPET INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530020

IN301696-10085033-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

KURRA GIRIJA FHJAYADEVA

DQTR NO 10-A, JCO'S QUARTER 

BABU RAO COLONY,CE(R&D)STAFF 

COLONY 

MUDFORT,SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000050

730

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KUSHUMBIBI MOHAMED SURATI HMOHAMED

C/O MUNSHI AHMED SHETH NANA 

BAZAR, RANDER SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000052

372

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KUSUM MUTHA FHKANTILALS

26, NARAYAN MUDALI STREET 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

068

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KUSUM OM

PRAKASHTALWA

R

OMPRAKASHTALW

ARHOUSEWIFE

220/E,KAMLESH APTS., 

368/4,SHER E PUNJAB HSG SOCY., 

OFF MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD, 

ANDHERI (E), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000037

593

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

KUSUM RAMKRISHNA JOSHI FRAMKRISHNA

BLOCK NO.6 SHASHI APARTMENTS 

1104/B SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000045

183

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  688.00 21-Jul-2011

KUSUM SHRIRAM PHADKE SHRIRAM

828 SHIWAJINAGAR V C KALE PATH 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011

715

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

KUSUM SINGH

SUDHIRKUMARSIN

GHHOUSEWIFE

HINDUSTAN PHARMACY AT & PO 

KANTI DISTT MUZAFFAR PUR INDIA Bihar 843109

KIRL0000000000036

777

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KUSUM VALSANGKAR HSUDHAKAR

759 SOUTH KASBA KELKAR BLOCK 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000047

051

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

KUSUM VASANT SHASTRI VASANT

4/9 HAJI ALI MUNICIPAL OFFICERS 

CO OP HSG SOCY HAJIALI BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000015

527

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

KUSUMAM G KRISHNAN NA 6/1 CENTRAL PARK JADAVPUR INDIA West Bengal 700032

IN300394-12480663-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

KUSUMBAI EKNATH BASUTKAR EKNATH

H NO 1-9-83 STATION AREA NEAR 

GOAL MARKET RAICHUR 

KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 584101

KIRL0000000000016

986

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

L CHANDRASEKAR FHRLJAWGER

14 NYNIAPPA NAICKEN STREET 

PARK TOWN MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052

119

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

L LAMB NAVIN

LAWRENCEVIJAYK

UMAR

D 239 SPIC NAGAR 

THOOTHUKKUDI TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 628005

IN300513-14831794-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       4.00 21-Jul-2011

L MAHARAJ FHALAXMILAL

NO 873 18TH MAIN ROAD 5TH 

BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000051

016

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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L N VISWANATHAN

LGNATESANSERVIC

E

102 A MUDFORT APARTMENTS 

211 MUDFORT ROAD 

SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000038

651

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

L NAGENDRA

KSLAKSHMINARAY

AN

69 II BLOCK 19TH MAIN 

RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000012

512

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

LABH SINGH SAMRA MANGALSINGH

VILL BIRBARPURA (BIRBAL) PO 

BALL KHURD VIA MAJITHA DISTT 

AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000010

514

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3720.00 21-Jul-2011

LACHMANDAS HASSARAM SIPAHIMALANI

HASSARMATMARA

MSIP

3 TARAPOREVALA MANSION 25 

CUFFE PARADE KHATAU ROAD 

COLABA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000039

660

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

LAISA SAMUEL HKASAMNEL

C-22 HASTHINAPUR ANUSHAKTI 

NAGAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400094

KIRL0000000000046

114

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

LAKHAN LAL CHAUBEY

JPCHAUBEYSERVIC

E

QR. NO. 1 B STREET NO. 24 

SECTOR 10 BHILAI NAGAR DIST 

DURG M. P. INDIA Chhattisgarh 490006

KIRL0000000000038

785

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

LAKHMI CHAND KHYANI

CHIMANDASKHYA

NIBU

C/O CHIMANDAS RELUMAL 

STATION ROAD POST BOX 31 

NIZAMABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 503001

KIRL0000000000035

433

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

LAKSHMAN KUMAR PUNJ FHKK

H NO 40 MADHUBAN ENCLAVE 

KRISHNA NAGAR MATHURA,UP INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000048

812

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LAKSHMI KUMARI K FHKISHORMAL

M/S KAPOORCHAND & CO OLD 

POST OFFICE ROAD CHITRADURGA INDIA Karnataka 577501

KIRL0000000000051

158

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LAKSHMIDEVI KANADE FHKNARAYANA

C/O K NARAYANA SWAMY H NO 

24/850-5 SANTHNAGAR 

PATHEKHANPET NELLORE INDIA Andhra Pradesh 524003

KIRL0000000000048

348

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LAL CHAND FHSHRAMLAL

C/O PARROT INDL CORPORATION 

453 B, INDUSTRIAL AREA B 

LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141003

KIRL0000000000048

514

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LAL CHAND DAWRA NA

C/O CENTRAL INDIA MOTORS 

HAMIDIA ROAD BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000001

773

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              22948.00 21-Jul-2011

LALCHAND BHABUTMAL FHBHABUTMAL

31 RAGHUNAYAKULU ST PARK 

TOWN MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052

143

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LALCHAND HARILAL GUGALE HARILAL

POST VAMBORI TAL RAHURI DT 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000001

051

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4108.00 21-Jul-2011

LALIT GUPTA FHPRAKASH 63, SUNDER NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000053

501

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

LALIT JAIN FSOHANRAJ

SHOP NO 139 A HEERA PANNA 

SHOPPING CENTER HAJI AIL 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000047

451

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LALIT KUMAR GARG FHBACHKAN

THANA ROAD POST-RASRA 

DIST;BALLIA (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221712

KIRL0000000000048

850

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

LALIT KUMAR KEDIA FHNAND

C/O.JANTA MEDICAL HALL 

HOSPITAL ROAD POST-

FORBESGANJ DT:ARARIA INDIA Bihar 854318

KIRL0000000000047

647

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

LALIT KUMAR

RADHESHYAMB

HAIDAVE

SHRADHESHYAMB

HAID

MANSAROVER ROAD, BEHIND 

TELEPHONE EXCG., BATTAK 

KRUPA, PALANPUR, 

BANASKANTHA , (GUJARAT) O INDIA Gujarat 385001

KIRL0000000000040

936

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

LALIT MOHAN VARMA

LATESHMPVARMA

SERVICE

K 64/5 GOLA DINA NATH 

VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221001

KIRL0000000000039

345

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LALIT PRASAD VIJAY NA MPB-39 MAHAVIR NAGAR IST INDIA Rajasthan 324005

IN301055-10365594-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

LALIT SHARMA FLAXMINARAYAN

696,MAHARSHI NAGAR, 

SHATRUNJAY VIHAR SAUBHAGYA 

KARYALAYA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000052

489

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

LALITA DEVENDRA BADE FHDEVENDRA

114/12 MURARJI PETH 

RADHAKRISHNA COLONY SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000053

565

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LALITA DWARKADAS LOTIA

HDWARKADASGOK

ALDAS

F-606 KAMLA VIHAR BEHIND 

MAHAVIR NAGAR KANDIVALI (W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000046

767

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

LALITA DWARKADAS LOTIA FHDWARKADAS

F-606 KAMLA VIHAR BEHIND 

MAHAVIR NAGAR KANDIVALI (W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000053

430

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

LALITA RAMRAO TAVARGERI HMRRBTAVARERI

49/425 TMV COLONY GULTEKDI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000046

996

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

LALITA RAMRAO TAVARGERI HRAMRAO

49/425 T.M.V.COLONY GULTEKDI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000045

148

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LALITA SADASHIV LELE HSADASHIV

324 KHATRI BUILDING V.P.ROAD 

GIRGAUM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000045

840

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

LALITA SADASHIV LELE HSADASHIV

324 KHATRI BUILDING V.P.ROAD 

GIRGAUM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000045

846

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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LALITA SADASHIV LELE HSADASHIV

324, KHATRI BUILDING, V.P. ROAD, 

GIRGAUM, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000052

603

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

LALITA TIBREWAL

PAWANKUMARTIB

REWALHOUSEHO

C/O JAYA SHREE TEXTILES PO 

RISHRA DIST HOOGHLY INDIA West Bengal 712248

KIRL0000000000037

335

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

LALITA VENKATESWARA

SRAGHURAMSERVI

CE

C/O INDIAN BANK 129,STERLING 

CENTRE, 11,MOLEDINA ROAD, 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000035

492

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LALITABAI D NADKARNI NA

C/O SHRI N S NAGARKATTI 3/4/224 

KACHIGUDA HYDERABAD DN INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500002

KIRL0000000000001

863

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  328.00 21-Jul-2011

LALITABEN V PATEL

VADIBHAIPATELAG

RICALTURE

2,SHRINAGAR SOCY.,BUNGLOW 

NO 17, BEHIND GOVINDNAAR, 

DAHAD DIST PANCHMAHALS INDIA Gujarat 389151

KIRL0000000000037

761

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

LALITHA BHASKER RAO

BELLEBHASKERRAO

H

'KANCHANJUNGA',PLOT NO 11 

INDRAPRASTHA COMPLEX, 

SOLAPUR ROAD, HADAPSAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000036

723

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LALITHA

KRISHNAMURTH

Y

SKRISHNAMURTHY

SERVICE

AP PLOT NO 18 SIXTH STREET FIRST 

SECTOR , K.K. NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

KIRL0000000000035

485

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LALITHA KUMARI TMSUNDARABABU

286 LINGHA CHETTY STREET 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000002

248

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11308.00 21-Jul-2011

LALLAN JHA FHBHUPATINATH

AT & PO SAUNDA "D"COLLTERY 

DIST:-HAZARIBAGH BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 829133

KIRL0000000000047

892

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LALY JOHN

HJONOONNOONN

Y

C/O.VEEKAY ENTERPRISES 

JUNCTION OF EXPRESS HIGHWAY 

MAJIWADA THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000047

302

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LATA S NANWANI

SHUDHAVDASBUSI

NESS

BARRACK NO 1830 ROOM NO 1 

SECTOR 38 ULHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421005

KIRL0000000000040

409

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

LATA V GURUDAYAL FHVINAYKUMAR

B-16,WAGLE IND ESTATE ROAD 2 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000047

960

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LATABEN A DOSHI FHANIL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

346

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LATHA RAMAN FHS

N0.2, IIIRD FLOOR, VASANT 

APARTMENTS, 57, TIRUMALAI 

PILLAI ROAD, T NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000048

670

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LATHA V NA NO 16, SIRKALI ROAD INDIA Tamil Nadu 609001

IN300175-10493818-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

LAVANGABAI SHINGI FHBANSILAL

3375 NEW CHURCH ROAD 

AHMEDNAGAR (M S) INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000049

317

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LAWRENCEEN RODRIGUES JOSEPH 809 DASTUR MEHER ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000001

188

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

LAXMAN BHIMRAO DESHPANDE BHIMRAO

2-2-12/7 MATRUCHHAYA 

DURGABAIDESHMUKH RD NEAR C 

T I HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500007

KIRL0000000000004

521

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3060.00 21-Jul-2011

LAXMAN DATTATRAYA VALUNJKAR DATTATRAYA

"ASARA" FLAT NO 5 LINK ROAD 

OPP GOVT COLONY BANDRA 

(EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000000

363

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

LAXMAN ISHWARAPPA AKALWADI ISHWARAPPA

RAMASHRAYA BOOK DEPOT 

DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580007

KIRL0000000000001

578

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              13708.00 21-Jul-2011

LAXMAN NARAYAN BHIDE NARAYAN

V 3 ASHOK VAN BORIVALI (E) 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000016

382

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1440.00 21-Jul-2011

LAXMAN PANDURANG SAWANT PANDURANG

HOUSE NO 262 KARANJE TARF 

SATARA SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000003

663

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5308.00 21-Jul-2011

LAXMAN PRASAD MAITI FHMRITYUNJOY

AT & PO CHAINPAL COLONY DIST 

DHENKANAL ORISSA INDIA Orissa 759104

KIRL0000000000051

678

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LAXMAN TRYAMBAK MULYE FTRYAMBAK

11A MAHINDRA GUEST HOUSE 

BUILDING NEAR TEJOPRABHA 

SOCIETY NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422005

KIRL0000000000045

190

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

LAXMI DEVI GUPTA NA

HOUSE NO.15 PUBLIC PARK 

SWAMI DAYANAND MARG SRI 

GANGANAGAR INDIA Rajasthan 335001

12019111-00025505-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

LAXMIBAI H GANGAVATIKAR HANUMANTRAO

VARKAR GALLI KOPPAL DT 

RAICHUR INDIA Karnataka 583231

KIRL0000000000009

017

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

LAXMIBAI KESHAV DINGANKAR KESHAV 608 SHANIWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000010

935

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

LAXMIBAI KESHAV SATHE KESHAV 1950 KADOLKAR GALLI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000011

683

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

LAXMIBAI LAXMANRAO JADHAV LAXMANRAO

BUNGALOW NO 5 SHIVPRASAD S 

NO 296/A/1 ST PATRICKS TOWN 

HADAPSAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411013

KIRL0000000000023

372

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011
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LAXMIBAI NARHAR KARBHASE HNARHAR

936/1 NORTH SADAR BAZAR 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045

905

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

LAXMIBAI VINAYAK KHARE VINAYAK 1164 BUDHWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000014

459

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1048.00 21-Jul-2011

LAXMICHAND BADLANI

RUPCHANDBADLA

NIBU

F/63 A MIG FLATS HARI NAGAR 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110064

KIRL0000000000036

273

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LAXMIDAS THAKARSHI GADHIYA FHTHAKARSHI

101,KEDIA CHAMBERS 

S.V.ROAD,MALAD (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053

587

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

LAXMIPRIYA SWAIN FHDIBAKAR

QR.NO.C-201 PO NALCONAGAR 

DIST DHENKANAL INDIA Orissa 759145

KIRL0000000000051

687

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LAXMISHANKER S PANCHAL FHSOMANBHAI

E.9 RAMPARK PADRA DIST. 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391440

KIRL0000000000050

245

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LAXUMAN RAGHOJIRAO GHOSALKAR RAGHOJIRAO

AT BORAJ POST SHIV BUDRUK TAL 

KHED DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000001

615

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7200.00 21-Jul-2011

LEELA

KRISHANASWA

MY FHMS

96 "JANANI" 1ST BLOCK 7TH 

CROSS RAJ MAHAL VILAS STAGE II 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560094

KIRL0000000000051

110

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LEELA KRISHNARAO UBHE KRISHNARAO 925 GUNJ PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000003

985

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

LEELA NARAYAN PARULEKAR NARAYAN 85 KOREGAON PARK PUNE . INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000042

014

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6000.00 21-Jul-2011

LEELA RISHI RAMCHANDRA

C/O V K AJMERA 138 J SCHEME NO 

71 SECTOR A INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000033

585

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

LEELA THAMDY FHTHAMDY CHEMMANAM PERVA KERALA INDIA Kerala 686610

KIRL0000000000051

254

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LEELA VASANT KUMBHOJKAR HVASANT

7/4 KUMBHOJKAR BUNGALOW 

NEAR HIMANSHU HSG SOCY 

KARVE ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045

755

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

LEELAVATHI G R

MGURUBASAVARA

J

C/O G R CHANDRASHEKHARIAH H 

20 II MAINRD GANDHI NAGAR 

TUMKUR KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 572102

KIRL0000000000004

095

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

LEENA J NA

635 KRISHNA BHAVAN 1 

PUTHENCHANTHA INDIA Kerala 695141

IN303116-10663352-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     36.00 21-Jul-2011

LIAQAT HUSAIN SHAKIR NA

NASHEMAN T M C XV/300 A 

COLLEGE ROAD KARIMBAM P O 

TALIPARAMBA INDIA Kerala 670142

IN300214-12996945-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LILACHAND MANAKLAL MANAKLAL

C/O SHANKARLAL NATHALAL 

SARAFA UJJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

KIRL0000000000001

248

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3360.00 21-Jul-2011

LINGRAJ PADHY FHKRUPASINDHU

OLD BERHAMPUR STREET DIST 

GANJAM P.O.GANJAM INDIA Orissa 760009

KIRL0000000000051

701

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LONGJAM KULABINDHU SINGH FKULABINDHU

114/D MAHATMA GANDHI 

AVENUE P.O.IMPHAL (MANIPUR) INDIA Manipur 795001

KIRL0000000000045

432

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LONGJAM LALITKUMAR SINGH FLALITKUMAR

114/D MAHATMA GANDHI 

AVENUE P.O.IMPHAL (MANIPUR) INDIA Manipur 795001

KIRL0000000000045

431

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LOPA MIHEER CHINAI MIHEER

75/7 JOLLY MAKER CHAMBER NO 

2 NARIMAN POINT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000010

363

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

LOUIS ANDRADE ANTONY

C/O TRIMURTI S T SERVICE 

SONAWALA BLDG 2FLR 65 B'BAY 

SAMACHAR MARG 

BOMBAY400023 INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000021

541

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

LOUIS CARDOZO ELIZABETH

5/3 B.J.ROAD AGAKHAN LANE 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000034

858

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  688.00 21-Jul-2011

LT COL VKSRIVASTAVA FHVNVARMA

B/15 CHITRAKUT SOCY NEW SAMA 

ROAD VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000052

990

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LT COL

VIJAYKUMARSRI

VASTAVA

VIRENDRANATHVE

RMA

401, SUHRADAM RESIDENCY 330, 

KADAMNAGAR NIZAMPURA 

VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390024

IN301991-10275734-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

LYN NAZARETH

SHHENRYGNAZARE

TH

C/O NAZARETH METALS A 7/8/9 

SIDHPURA IND ESTATE L B S MARG 

GHATKOPAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000040

005

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

LYN NAZARETH FHENRY

777. NAZARETH METALS, A-7/8/9, 

SIDHPURA INDL. ESTATE, OFF. 

L.B.S. MARG, GHATKOPAR 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000052

683

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

M D KRISHNAPRASAD

MDNARASIMHANS

ERV

575/F 1 ARCHANA WEST OF 

CHORD ROAD 3RD STAGE 4TH 

BLOCK BASAWESWARA NAGAR 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000034

928

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011
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M GANESH

SHCNMUTHURAM

ASWAMYSERVICE

NO 9, S.B.I.OFFICERS' I COLONY, 

NAVALAR NAGAR, 3RD STREET, 

S.S.COLONY, MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625010

KIRL0000000000040

262

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

M GURUPRASAD FMNMANOHAR

NO 87, VI A MAIN, TATA SILK 

FARM, BASAVANGUDI, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000030

885

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

M GURUSWAMY FMUTHU

PLOT NO 1/232 IST BLOCK 

COLLECTOR NAGAR MOGAPPAIR 

EAST MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600050

KIRL0000000000051

955

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

M HARINDER

VDAMODARANNAI

RCO

SUDHARMA D BLOCK 64 

ANNANAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600102

KIRL0000000000035

629

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

M J JITENDRA FHJMANOHAR

NO 2,SHANTI APTS, SHANTI ROAD, 

SHANTINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000051

224

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

M J JOSEPH FHMA

MENACHERY HOUSE T.J.FINANCE 

KARUMALLOOR P.O INDIA Kerala 683511

KIRL0000000000051

935

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

M JACOB FHMATHEW

VALLAPPILLIL HOUSE 

BRAHMAPURAM AMBALAMEDU 

POST KOCHI INDIA Kerala 682303

KIRL0000000000051

252

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

M JITENDRA FHMOHANLALJI

C/O SRI SHANTHI ELECTRICALS 16 

KRISHNA IYER STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

009

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

M K

CHANDRASEKHA

RA MVKMURTY

C/O COMMISSION & GENERAL 

AGENCY 43 JAYACHAMARAJENDRA 

RD BANGALORE-560002 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000012

149

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11040.00 21-Jul-2011

M KAMALAM NA

82 VASUDEVAN NAGAR JAFFAR 

KHAN PET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600095

KIRL0000000000035

603

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

M L BAGAI FHDN

23, VASON COLONY MODEL TOWN 

SONEPAT INDIA Haryana 131001

KIRL0000000000051

300

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

M L KUPPUSAMY FHMNLAKSHMAIA

HOUSE NO 5,4TH MAIN,2ND 

BLOCK OPP SRI RAGAVANDRA 

TEMPLE 

JAYALAKSHMIPURAM,MYSORE 

KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 570012

KIRL0000000000050

492

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

M L TRIVEDI LTRIVEDI

K319/322 (SPLTYPE) RAILWAY 

POLICE LINE SASSON HOSPITAL 

ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000033

798

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  132.00 21-Jul-2011

M LAXMI

NARAYANASETT

Y NA

MANSALI LINE MAIN BAZAR 

HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

12010900-00078424-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

M M DHAMODHAR

FHMSMUTHURAM

A

19, MAHAL 5TH STREET MADURAI 

(T.N.) INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

KIRL0000000000050

489

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

M MEENAKSHI

FHMMUTHUKRUP

PAN

2C OLD ENGLISH CLUB LANE 

KAMARAJAR SALAI MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625009

KIRL0000000000050

502

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

M N

KRISHNAMURTH

Y SERVICE

SENIOR MANAGER, CANARA BANK, 

MAIN BRANCH, MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000035

008

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

M N PRABHAKAR

LATEMNARAYANAI

AHSETTY

NO. 133, BULL TEMPLE ROAD 

CHAMARAJPET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560018

IN300610-10069260-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4500.00 21-Jul-2011

M N SRINIVASAN NANANDALWAR

NO 4 9TH MAIN ROAD 

MALLESWARAM BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000024

912

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

M NACHAMMAI FHMEENAKESHI

24, NEW SECRETARIAT COLONY 

KILPAUK MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600010

KIRL0000000000052

095

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

M NANDA FHSMMITALAL

NO 74 GANDHI ROAD 

ARAKKONAM TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 631001

KIRL0000000000052

175

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

M NARENDRAN NMADHAVANNAIR

M NARENDRAN MAHYCO 

RESEARCH CENTER DAWALWADI 

JALNA M S INDIA Maharashtra 431203

IN301330-19764154-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

M R

CNAMACHVAYA

M FHMCR

THE NEDUNGADI BANK 

LTD.,NANDANAM BR. OLD NO 40-

A, NEW NO 88, FIRST MAIN ROAD 

C.I.T..NAGAR, CHENNAI MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600035

KIRL0000000000048

649

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

M R GURUMURTHY BRRKRISHNA

SAMSKRUTHI 92 II X II MAIN 

BEHIND CANARA BANK SIDDARTHA 

NAGARA MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570011

KIRL0000000000013

046

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

M R NARAYANA TRAMASWAMY

BOOK BINDER NO 2717 II 

MEDARAKERI CHAMUNDIPURAM 

MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570004

KIRL0000000000020

152

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

M R

RNARMADABAIG

OPINATH VNGOPINATH

GURUPRASAD 242 32ND X RD 7TH 

BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560082

KIRL0000000000003

128

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6000.00 21-Jul-2011
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M R THANGASAMY FHR

B-65,STAFF QUARTERS 

AGRICULTURE COLLEGE MADURAI 

TAMIL NADU STATE INDIA Tamil Nadu 625104

KIRL0000000000053

634

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

M RAMA BHAT FHMKRISHNA

CORPORATION BANK,STAFF 

TRAINING CENTRE NO.28, 

CENTENARY BLDG MG RD 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000051

192

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

M S ANTAL

LATESHMOTIRAMS

ER

A C S BABAT PUR AIRPORT 

VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221006

KIRL0000000000036

076

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

M S VENKATESH

MSSUBBARAOSERV

I

1043 8TH CROSS BANASHANKRI 

IST STAGE 2ND BLOCK BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560050

KIRL0000000000034

970

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

M SELVA RAJ

PMANICKAMGOVT

SERVICE

OLD NO.183, DARGA ROAD, 

PALLAVARAM, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600043

KIRL0000000000039

216

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

M SIDIQ KHAN FHSIDIQ

AYESHA FATHIMA MANZIL 24 

SECOND STREET NEW BETHLEHEM 

AMBUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 635802

KIRL0000000000052

034

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

M SOLOMAN RAJU SHMDAVIDSERVICE

H NO 32 KAKATIYA NAGAR 

GOLCONDA PORT HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500080

KIRL0000000000040

622

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

M SUKUMARAN NAIR FHKRAMAPANIKER

BRINDAVAN D.NO.I423-A, 

P.O.ERAVU THRISSUR (KERAKA) INDIA Kerala 682020

KIRL0000000000051

247

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

M THYAGARAJA

FMRAMACHANDR

APPA

C/O H NAGARAJA RAO NO.89, 

13TH MAIN, 4TH BLOCK 

JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000052

305

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

M UPDHYAN CHANDNAHAR FHMANAKCHAND

12,PERIA NAICKEN STREET 

SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000048

597

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

M V MURALI

MRVAIDYANATHA

NSE

729/C III MAIN ROAD, 

VINAYAKANAGAR, KAILANA 

AGRAHARA, H A L POST, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560017

KIRL0000000000035

059

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

M V

NARAYANSWAM

Y

VENKATARAMANP

ENSIONER

A 6/2 SRIRAM G O C H COLONY 

BESANT NAGA MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600090

KIRL0000000000036

626

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

M VEENA FHRBABUSURESH

NO343, 1ST B MAIN,2ND 'B' CROSS 

I PHASE GIRRNAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560085

KIRL0000000000051

145

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

M VIJAYASEKHAR FHMS

B-286 NEHRU BAZAAR 

MADANAPALLE (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517325

KIRL0000000000051

089

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAAHESHKUMA

R BABULAL SONI

SHBABULALMSONI

SERVICE

M B SONI BLOCK NO 36/4 CHH 

TYPE SECTOR 1 GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat 382016

KIRL0000000000040

600

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MAAN SINGH SGURBUXSINGH

162/18 MOHALLA DOGRAN HISAR 

HARIYANA INDIA Haryana 125001

KIRL0000000000054

991

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  104.00 21-Jul-2011

MACK JACOB VAZ CGVAZ NO 2 GOJE BLDG CAMP BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000012

894

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

MADADI DAMODAR REDDY FHMSEETHARAM

H NO 22/2RT (NEW) VIJAYANAGAR 

COLONY HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500457

KIRL0000000000048

302

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MADAKASIRA SRINIVASA RAO NA

RETIRED ASSISTANT SURGEON 57-

58 N R COLONY GAVIPUR POST 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560019

KIRL0000000000001

444

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

MADAN GOPAL GUPTA FHMANOHARLAL H-3/16 DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000051

451

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MADAN GOPAL SONI FHGOPAL

22,GOENKA LANE (DHAKA PATTY) 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047

750

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MADAN MOHAN KAUSHIK

RAMESHWARPDKA

USHIKSERVICE 1013 PANAPAPOSIA NARELA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110040

KIRL0000000000038

790

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MADAN SHRIKISANDAS NABIRA

SHRIKISHANDASJO

DHRAJNABIRA

MADAN S NABIRA CHANDIKA 

CHOWK AT/POST KATOL NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441302

IN300484-10677002-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

MADANMOHAN GOPIKRISHNA NARAYAN FHGOPIKRISHNA

B-25,1ST FLOOR, LUVKUSH TOWER 

EXHIBITION ROAD PATNA (BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000053

407

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

MADANRAJ LALITH KUMAR NA

NO 17, SOMESHWARA TEMPLE, 

STREET ULSOOR, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560008

12064100-00008495-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       4.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHAB CHARAN SAMAL FHSANKAR

QRS.NO.A/595,P.O.VIKRAMPUR 

DIST.DHENKNAL VIKRAMPUR 

(ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 759106

KIRL0000000000051

714

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHAO LAXMAN PHANSALKAR LAXMAN

174 HINDU COLONY DADAR 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000001

532

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              38548.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHAV CHINTAMAN ANGAL CHINTAMAN

RENUKA NAGARI, SURVEY NO.50, 

WADGAON BUDRUK, TAL.HAVELI, 

DT.PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000034

847

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4108.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHAV DATTATRAY MAHAJAN FDATTATRAY

759/125 RAJKAMAL NO.2 

PRABHAT ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045

748

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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MADHAV GANGADHAR INAMDAR FGANGADHAR

D.B.TUPE BUILDING HINGNE GALLI 

HADAPSAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000045

306

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHAV GOPAL APTE GOPAL

ARUNODAYA 405/5 NARAYAN 

PETH COMMONWEALTH COLONY 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000001

936

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5728.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHAV JANARDAN HATKAR JANARDAN GANPAT GALLI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000000

966

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHAV KRISHNA SOMAN KRISHNAJI

52 HILL PARK MALBAR HILL POWAI 

RD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000003

154

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHAV MARUTI DHADGE MARUTI 260 BUDHWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000

440

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  928.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHAV NARAYAN INAMDAR NARAYAN

LAKAKI COLONY TUNGARLY 

LONAVALA (DIST-POONA) INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000008

213

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHAV RAO BOJJALWAR FHNAGANNA

"PUSHPANJALI" KAILASHNAGAR 

NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 431602

KIRL0000000000048

344

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHAV SATHE FVISHWANATH

C/O D V SATHE & CO ASHWINI 

HEIGHTS 2016/17 SADASHIVPETH 

TILAK RD PUNE411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000031

427

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2760.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHAV VISHWANATH MULYE NA

1294 AT SHANTINAGAR PO 

NACHANE RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

12013200-00973973-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     56.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHAV VISHWANATH SATHE VISHWANATH

C/O M/S D.V.SATHE & CO ASHWINI 

HEIGHTS 2016/17SADASHIV PETH 

TILAK RD PUNE411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003

202

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3240.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHAVAN NAIR N

CHANDRANKRISHN

APILLAINARAYANA

PI

ANOOR HOUSE IDAVATTOM 

KARUVELIL PO EZHUKONE INDIA Kerala 691505

IN300239-11676447-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHAVARAO MORESHWAR NAVALKAR MORESHWAR

NAGPURWALA BLDG 1ST FLOOR 

LINKING ROAD KHAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000000

650

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHAVIREDDY POTHIREDDY FHBHASKARREDDY

KOTANGURUVAYAPALLI KHAJIPET 

POST CUDDAPAH DT A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516203

KIRL0000000000052

096

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHAVJEE KANJEE NAKWANI KANJEE

DAYAL BHUVAN R NO 78 4TH 

FLOOR NEW CHINCH BUNDER 

ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000002

619

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1200.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHAVLAL CHHOTALAL BHATT CHHOTALAL

SWET KAMAL SOCY PLOT NO 42 

POLYTECHNIC ROAD BHAVNAGAR 

KATHIAWAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000002

056

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4272.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHAW PRASAD BAJAJ FHPRASAD

DR.M.P.BAJAJ NEAR RAM MANDIR 

POLICE RESERVE LANE GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049

996

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHORAO JAGOBA BHAGWAT JAGOBA

AT & PO-DIGHORI (MOTHI) TAL-

SAKOLI DT-BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441904

KIRL0000000000001

846

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2548.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHU B JAIN FHB

BLOCKNO.3 2ND FLOOR SHANTI 

NIKETAN,LOCAL SCHOOL BOARD 

LANE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000049

611

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHU BALA AGARWAL GOVIND

HOUSE NO. 265, MOHALLA ZAKATI 

BAREILLY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243003

KIRL0000000000034

229

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHU BALA SHARMA

SHJPSHARMASERVI

CE

H 313 LINE NO 9 D C M COLONY 

KISHAN GANJ DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000040

755

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHU JAIN FMADANLALJI

C/O BHANDARI & CO 327 MINT 

STREET 3RD FLOOR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000051

954

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHU KALIDINDI SUBBARAJU

C/O H P PETROL BUNK UNDI ROAD 

BHIMAVARAM W G DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534202

IN301022-20769280-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       4.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHU MORE

PAWANKUMARMO

REHOUSEWIFE

25 DR SUDHIR BASU ROAD 

KIDDERPORE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700023

KIRL0000000000036

552

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHU SUDHANA RAOSENAPATHI FHVENKATARAO

5, D L S COLONY Q NO. I-II 1/C 

KANCHARAPALEM (POST) 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530008

KIRL0000000000050

728

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHU TEMANI FHJAGDISH

34, MANU MARG, OPP. UIT PARK 

GOVIND NAGAR, WEST AMER 

ROAD JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302002

KIRL0000000000048

479

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHUBEN CHINUBHAI SHAH FHCHINUBHAI

9, VEER MANIBHADRA SOCIETY 

PART 2, POST : NARANPURA 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000049

921

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHUBHAI DEVIDAS SHAH

DEVIDASMAGANLA

LSHAHSERVICE

218 NEW RAVIWAR PETH LAXMI 

NIWAS THIRD FLOOR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000038

058

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHUKAR BHASKAR THAKOOR BHASKAR 41 10TH ROAD KHAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000001

856

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHUKAR DATTATRAYA PARADKAR DATTATRAYA 596 KASBA PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000000

150

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011
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MADHUKAR EKNATH JOSHI NA

FLAT NO 305 PRABHAT CHAMBERS 

685 BUDHWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000010

868

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHUKAR KRISHNAJI PATANGE KRISHNAJI

AT & POST SANGOLA DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000001

800

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHUKAR SADASHIV PETHE FHSADASHIV

1/2 SHRI GANESH SIDDHI CO-

OP.HSG.SOC. RAM MANDIR RAOD 

BABHAI BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000053

392

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHUKAR SHRIPAD APTE SHRIPAD

303 SHALAKA NEAR TELEPHONE 

EXCHANGE MAHARSHI KARVE RD 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000001

291

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1200.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHUKAR YASHWANT DAMLE FYASHWANT

POST:-KHANAPUR DIST:-BELGAUM 

MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000045

300

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1768.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHULIKA SRIVASTAVA FHASHOKKUMAR

C/O.SRI DEVINANDAN PRASAD 

PODDAR TOLI LANE JOGSAR 

BHAGALPUR, BIHAR INDIA Bihar 812001

KIRL0000000000047

651

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHURI GOVIND PHADKE GOVIND

18/2 611 GARDEN REACH ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700043

KIRL0000000000017

406

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHURI MANDLIK NA

QTR NO 4/1 PWD DIVISION 

CAMPUS HOTEL PANCHAVTI ROAD 

PADAMPURA INDIA Maharashtra 431005

IN300513-11582532-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  388.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHURI SINGH FHRAJENDRA

B-5, TYOE IV OFFICER'S RESIDENCE 

GOMTI BARRAGE IRRIGATION 

COLONY PRAG NARAIN ROAD 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000048

884

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHURYYA KUMAR GOGOI

DEBESWARGOGOIS

ERV

C/O SH HORAN BORGAHAIN JAIL 

ROAD PO JORHAT ASSAM INDIA Assam 785001

KIRL0000000000035

340

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHUSUDAN BALKRISHNA KARMARKAR BALKRISHNA

1016 KHAN BHAG KARMARKAR 

SADAN SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000012

335

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHUSUDAN CHANDULAL HEBATPURIA CHANDULAL 10 TYPE II B I I T POWAI BOMBAY ) INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000006

578

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHUSUDAN HARI NAGPURKAR FHARI

48 BUDHWAR PETH CHIPLUNKAR 

WADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

361

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  480.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHUSUDAN RAMCHANDRA JOSHI FMCHANDRA

VIDYANAGAR SOCIETY NORTH 

SADAR BAZAR SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045

762

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHUSUDAN RAMGOPAL MALU NA

MALU HOUSE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 

MSK MILL ROAD GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka 585101

IN303077-10095426-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

MADHUSUDHAN KOLKONDA FHK

GAYATRI ENTERPRISES GANGA 

COMPLEX OLD BUS STATION 

ROAD, NIRMAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504106

KIRL0000000000048

343

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAGANLAL R RATHOD

RAMJIBHAIRRATH

OD

G H B COTTON F 4 T 299 PO 

MORVI INDIA Gujarat 363642

KIRL0000000000039

233

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHABALESHVA

R NILKANTH SHETGIRI NILKANTH

FLORENCIA BLOCK NO 12 FIRST 

FLR PALI MALA RD BANDRA W 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000004

708

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHABIR PRASAD AGARWAL FHKISHORI

C/O PARIWAR PURANA BAZAR 

DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

583

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHABIR PRASAD SINGH FHPRASAD

C-11 WCL HQRS COAL ESTATE, 

CIVIL LINES NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000053

440

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHABIR SARAN GUPTA

LATESHISHWARSA

RANGUPTARE

C/O DR GYANESHWAR, 2-

B,KHUKHRAIN APTS., SECTOR 13, 

ROHINI, DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

KIRL0000000000038

351

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHADEO PRASAD PAREEK

NANDLALPAREEKS

ERVICE

C/O GUPTA ASSOCIATES 51 G B 

ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000036

932

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHADEVA RAO BHONSLE

BHONSLERAODATT

AGI

4769, 4th CROSS, MARATA BLOCK, 

SHIVAJI ROAD, N.R. MOHALLA, 

MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570007

12035000-00005352-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHADEVAPPA NANAPPA GAYAKAVAD NA

INDO AMERICAN HYBRID SEEDSCO 

PVT LTD GANGAJAL TANDA 

MEDLERI ROAD INDIA Karnataka 581115

IN300896-10331189-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHAMED ISAK

HAJIHAJARATKH

AN FHAJIHAJARAT

TRUSTEE LATIFIYA YATIMKHANA 

HAZARATKHAN HOUSE RAILWAY 

LINES SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

275

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHANTESH GADDI RUDRAPPAGADDI

287 9TH MAIN 4TH B CROSS R P C 

LAYUT BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

KIRL0000000000033

479

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHARAJAN R M NA DOOR 70 PAKTHAPURI STREET INDIA Tamil Nadu 612001

IN301313-21081576-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHARUKH DRIVER FHDEOCHAND

GEEPEE SHIPPING AGENCIES 

1003,DALAMAL HOUSE 206 

NARIMAN POINT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000047

877

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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MAHAVEER CHAND JAIN FDHANRAJ

C/O MAHAVEER COLLECTION 5O 

ELEPHANT GATE STREET 

SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000034

009

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHAVIR SINGH RANA

DESHRAMRANASE

RVICE

POWAYAN CHINI MILL, PO 

POWAYAN DIST. SHAHJAHANPUR 

(UP) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 242401

KIRL0000000000037

401

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHENDRA DALICHAND JAIN FHDALICHAND

SANTOSH MEDICAL STORES B P 

ROAD BHAINDAR (EAST) THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401105

KIRL0000000000050

870

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHENDRA KUMAR PAHARIYA BHANWARLALJI 19-A-IL TOWNSHIP KOTA INDIA Rajasthan 324005

KIRL0000000000024

120

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHENDRA KUMAR SHAH FRATILAL

244,PATEL NAGAR NEW MANDI 

MUZAFFAR NAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001

KIRL0000000000046

806

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHENDRA M JAIN FHMAGANLAL

BHUROBA SILK MILLS 90/92 

VITHALWADI,4TH FLOOR 

SHIVALDAS BLDG,KALBADEVI 

ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000048

032

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHENDRA MUKUND

AURANGABADK

AR MUKUND

116,BEHIND MARUTI TEMPLE, 

KURBAN HUSAIN NAGAR, NEAR 

TALUKA POLICE STATION, 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000056

321

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHENDRA NATVERLAL DESAI

SHNATVERLALBUSI

NE

C/O H M DESAI, BESIDES 

SHIYAPURA POLICE CHOWKY, 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000040

157

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHENDRA PANDIT

LATEBALDEOPANDI

T

QR.NO. B II/66 KARMIK NAGAR PO. 

ISM DIST. DHANBAD (JHARKHAND) INDIA Jharkhand 826004

IN301330-18740507-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHENDRA PRASAD

LATESHPARMESH

WARIPRASADADV

F 186 PEOPLES CO OP COLONY PO 

LOHIANAGAR PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800020

KIRL0000000000040

316

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHENDRA PRASAD CHOUDHARY

LATESHAOYADHAP

RASADCHOUDH

6 D SADHANA PURI GARDANI 

BAGH PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000039

121

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHENDRA RATILAL WALA FHRATILAL

C-5 SUNITA PEDDER ROAD 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000051

929

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHENDRA S LODHA FSHANTILAL

472 SIR J.J.ROAD SHOP NO.14 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000047

459

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHENDRA S MAYNAL

FSIDDHESHWARCH

ANGA

4-BABJI HSG SOCY HOTGI ROAD 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

111

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHENDRA SHAH FHTALAKCHAND

105, 107 TAMBAKANTA 1ST FLOOR 

MUMBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000049

656

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHENDRAKU

MAR KANTILAL PATEL FKANTILAL

28, NEW ARJUN NAGAR HIGHWAY 

KALOL (N,G) DIST- MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382721

KIRL0000000000052

396

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHENDRAKU

MAR P PATEL NA

14,PATELVAS HIRAPOL 

MAKARBAGAM JIVRAJ PARK INDIA Gujarat 380051

IN301645-10065460-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHESH CHANDRA AGRAWAL CHANDRA

31 PURANI MANDI FIROZABAD 

AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 283203

KIRL0000000000038

364

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHESH JOSHI FHSATYANARAYAN

'SHANTI-NIKETAN', 2ND 

BUNGALOW, ST JOAQUIM ROAD, 

BORDA, MARGAO INDIA Goa 403602

KIRL0000000000049

431

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHESH KUMAR PANDA RAJKISHOREPANDA

NEAR JAGANNATH TEMPLE 

GOPABANDHU SQUARE RAMBHA 

GANJAM DISTRICT INDIA Orissa 761028

IN302324-10964740-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHESH RAMCHANDRA APTE RAMCHANDRA

JANKI SMRITI 6 PARVATI NAGAR 

SOCY NO 2 IPCL RD SUBHANPURA 

VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000013

949

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHESHCHAND

RA MANILAL NANAVATI MANILAL

BABULNATH VIEW 7 BABULNATH 

ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000001

825

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHESHMANIM

ALA NA

OLD NO 2 57 NEW NO 2 66 

ARUMUGAM PATTI 

SIVANTHIPURAM VIKRAMASINGA 

PURAM TIRUNELVELI INDIA Tamil Nadu 627425

12033500-00417750-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MAHIBOOB KASIMSAHEB VIJAPURE FKASIMSAHEB

NEW BHENDI PADA NEAR TOPHA 

HOTEL, K.B.ROAD AMBARNATH 

DIST:-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421505

KIRL0000000000045

344

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAINA DEVI JAIN

FHDEVENDRAKUM

AR

493 C / A G. T. ROAD (S) 36 

SHIBPUR, VIVEK VIHAR, PHASE - 4 

BLOCK 6, IST FLOOR INDIA West Bengal 711102

KIRL0000000000050

603

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAINA JAIN

FHPRAVEENKUMA

R

C/O MITTAL INDUSTRIES KEKRI 

RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 305404

KIRL0000000000048

483

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAINABAI S VITTOBASETTY SVSETTY 4/379 STATION ROAD HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000020

219

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4500.00 21-Jul-2011
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MAINSHA NIGUDADKAR

FKESHAVNIGUDKA

R 368, SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000031

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

MAITRAYEE SEN FHSHANKAR 1-D,ONRAIT 1ST LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700014

KIRL0000000000047

701

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAKARAND BALKRISHNA TAMBE BALKRISHNA

SANZGIRI SADAN GIRGAON RD 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000003

484

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2292.00 21-Jul-2011

MAKARAND NARASINHA PENDSE NARASINHA

FLAT NO 13, BLDG.,NO.13, IIIRD 

FLOOR, KUDALE-PATIL COMPLEX, 

MANIK BAUG, PUNE-SINHAGAD 

ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000021

486

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

MAKEN GEETA

JOGINDERPALMAK

EN

69 PANCHDEEP APARTMENTS 

VIKASPURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000036

023

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAKHAN LAL CHOWDHURY FHJK

SANTIPARA PO & DIST JALPAIGURI 

WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 735101

KIRL0000000000047

542

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MALA DEVI JAIN HPANNALAL

C/O SHRI PANNALAL JAIN 168-D 

KAMLA NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000009

665

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4260.00 21-Jul-2011

MALA RATHI FHHARIKISAN

C/O KEDARDASS HARI KISHAN K-II-

8 MANDORE MANDI JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342007

KIRL0000000000050

653

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MALAKONDA REDDY CHINTAM FHREDDY

CANARA BANK FATEHNAGAR 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500018

KIRL0000000000049

368

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MALAN RAMCHANDRA THAKRE HRAMCHANDRA

DADA PATIL'S WADA BRAMHAPURI 

DIST:-CHANDRAPUR 

(MAHARASTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000045

819

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

MALANCHA PAL

FHSUBHASHCHAN

DRA

QUARTER NO-10B STREET-24 

SECTOR-10, BHILAI, M.P INDIA Chhattisgarh 490006

KIRL0000000000051

864

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MALATHI KRISHNAN

SITARAMANKRISH

NAN

A 28 ROOFTOP SOCIETY MAHAKALI 

ROAD ANDHERI E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000036

310

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MALATHY VIJAYAN KVIJAYANSERVICE

B -13 YAMUNA HOMES BLOCK 3 

PARAMESHWARI NAGAR ADYAR 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600020

KIRL0000000000039

317

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MALATI GAJANAN PALSIKAR GAJANAN

C/O SHRI B G SHEWALE OLD 

KIRKEE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000001

726

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

MALATI GANGADHAR KOLHATKAR

GANGADHARKOLH

ATKAR

170 L B SHASTRI MARG NEAR 

STATE BANK KURLA WEST 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000058

368

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  748.00 21-Jul-2011

MALATI HEMCHANDRA GUPTE HEMCHANDRA

G-25,(7TH FLOOR), HYDERABAD 

ESTATE, L D RUPAREL ROAD, 

MALABAR HILL, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000041

352

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

MALATI KRISHNARAO PENKAR KRISHNARAO

BLOCK NO 1 GR FL ARCHIS COOP 

HSG SOCY MAHANT RD PLOT 47 

VILE PARLE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000003

324

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7620.00 21-Jul-2011

MALATI MADHAV BHADBHADE MADHAV

SHIV-KRUPA PLOT NO 32 

PRATIBHA NAGAR KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000012

334

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  748.00 21-Jul-2011

MALATI MADHUKAR SAROLKAR HMADHUKAR

3/27,NORTH SADAR BAZAR, 

MADHUVANTI, SAMARTH NAGAR 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045

633

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

MALATI MEHTA FHSUDHIR TULSIPURA KOTHRIVAS SIDHPUR INDIA Gujarat 384151

KIRL0000000000049

767

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MALATI SHANKAR MAHAJAN HSHANKAR SHANIWAR PETH MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000045

374

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MALATI VITTAL ATHAVALE VITTAL 52 PARVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000011

742

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MALAY DASGUPTA FMK

R.NO.3 3RD FLOOR 2 MAHARSHI 

DEBENDRE ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047

074

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MALDEVBHAI K BANI FHKANABHAI

SUDIKSHA TEX PVT LIMITED 245 

B/2 SANJAY BUILDING,2ND FLOOR 

MITTAL INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 

ANDHERI-KURLA RD,ANDHERI(E) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000047

384

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MALEKA KAIZAR SURATWALA KAIZAR

GAYATRI NAGAR BLDG 2 1ST FLR 

FLAT 101 OPP BOHRA MASJID VAPI 

DT VALSAD INDIA Gujarat 396191

KIRL0000000000018

689

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

MALI ANILKUMAR RAMCHANDRA

PLOT NO 2 UTKARSH HOUSING 

SOCITY VIJAY NAGAR EAST 

WANLSSWADI SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416414

IN301330-19483074-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MALINI HIRANAND PAKHARE HIRANAND 201 OLD BAZAR KIRKEE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000007

496

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1064.00 21-Jul-2011

MALINI SHRIDHAR KAMERKAR HSHRIDHAR

64 PRABHA MANDIR CO-OP SOCY'S 

BLDG OLD PRABHADEVI ROAD 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000044

995

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011
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MALINI TRIDASH MAJMUDAR TRIDASH

66 HATKESH SOCY N S ROAD NO 8 

JUHU SCHEME BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000008

210

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 21-Jul-2011

MALLESHAPPA RUDRAPPA SHETTAR NA TAMBAD GALLI HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000001

747

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10260.00 21-Jul-2011

MALLESWARA RAO L

FHLVISWANADHA

M

C/O BONDA SUBBA RAO, 

JEWELLER MAIN ROAD, 

BHIMAVARAM(W.G.D.T.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534201

KIRL0000000000050

766

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MALLIKA RAVINDRA HSRAVINDRA

CANARA BANK 

KODANRAMAPURAM BRANCH, 

TEMPLE STREET, 11TH CROSS, 

MALLEAWARAM,BANGALORE-

560003 INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000046

864

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

MALLIKARJUN MANIKRAO KURNAWAL FHMANIKRAO

LOKMANYA NAGAR 

TIKEKARWADIPOST HOTGI ROAD 

MAJREWADI DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047

248

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MALLIKARJUNU

DU JASTI BUSINESS

28 7 2 YELLAMMATHOTA 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530001

KIRL0000000000038

155

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MALTI BANSAL FHSHASHIKANT

C/O. DINA NATH AND BROTHERS 

CLOTH MERCHANT, KATHUMAR 

DIST. ALWAR, RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 321605

KIRL0000000000048

445

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MALTIBAI HARIBHAU PADHYE HARIBHAU

PLOT 21, HOUSE NO 730, 

SAMBHAJI NAGAR ASANGAON 

WEST, TAL SHAHAPUR, 

DIST.THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000012

101

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

MALUTAI SHANKAR MAHAJAN SHANKAR

C/O V V TAMBADE, AKSHAY 

COMPLEX,FLAT 3, VITTHALWADI 

SINGHGHAD ROAD, OPP.PACHIMA 

RESIDENCE, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000056

397

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5548.00 21-Jul-2011

MAMIDI RAMESH REDDY FHGANGA

5-11-81/18,BEHIND HOTEL KAPILA 

NIZAMABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 503003

KIRL0000000000048

251

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAMTA AGARWAL NA NO 8/91 SARAI HAKEEM INDIA Uttar Pradesh 202001

IN301696-10926144-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAMTA GARG FHRK 9/134,B M KHAN AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282002

KIRL0000000000049

870

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAMTA TEWARI HRAJIVTEWARI

C/O.RAJIV TEWARI 78 SAKET PALLI 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000046

883

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

MANAB BANERJEE FHTARADAS

C/O RAJ KUMAR JAIN LUBY 

CIRCULAR ROAD NEAR UCO BANK 

DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

604

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANABENDRA HALDER SERVICE

52/1 BIREN ROY ROAD EAST 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000036

592

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MANAHAR G RAJGOR FHGOVID

PLOT NO.38, MAHADEV NAGAR, 

OPP. NEW CIVIL NEAR RING ROAD, 

SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

321

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANAK CHAND BAGRA FHHIRALAL

C/O SUGAN CHAND AMRITLAL 

PODDAR NAYA BAZAR 

,SUJANGARH DIST CHURU INDIA Rajasthan 331507

KIRL0000000000048

433

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANCEK KAIKHUHROO COMMISSARIAT FHKAIKHUHROO

RAJESH MANSION 140 M.KARVE 

ROAD CHURCHGATE 

RECLAIMATION MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400029

KIRL0000000000054

922

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

MANDAKINI MANOHAR METKAR

MANOHARVMETK

ARHOUSEHOLD

TH BHOIR CHAWL OPP PLOT NO 

262 KANSAI VILLAGE AMBERNATH 

EAST DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000037

270

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MANDAKINI VINAYAK KOLATKAR VINAYAK

1185 SHUKRAWAR PETH SUBHASH 

NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000004

125

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  508.00 21-Jul-2011

MANDOTH ASHOK FHMOOLCHANDJI

UTTAM METAL MART G-

29,A.S.CHAR STREET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000052

756

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANECK MANGESH PANDIT MANGESH

C/O SHRI MEHERJEE E MEHTA NO 

2A SHOLAPUR ROAD CAMP PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000002

531

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

MANEKCHAND FHCHAMPAKLAJI

BAGRECHA THREAD AGENCIES 150 

KUMBARPET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000048

229

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANGALA ANANT LELE HANANT

"ADIGANGA" SOCIETY 869, NAVI 

SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045

831

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANGALA ARUN GHUGARI ARUN

10 URBAN BANK COLONY NEAR 

VASANT TEKADI AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000033

368

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

MANGALA GANESH KELKAR HGANESH

1083, SADASHIV PETH 

KELKARWADA NEAR SHANIPAR 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000052

529

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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MANGALA MADHUSUDAN JOSHI MADHUSUDAN

11 ANE APARTMENTS 102/103-6 

BHONDE COLON NANASAHEB 

BHONDE PATH ERANDWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000027

882

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  748.00 21-Jul-2011

MANGALA MAHADEV BILGI FHMAHADEV

S.S.KULKARNI BUNGALOW PLOT 

NO.25 STATE BANK OF 

HYDERABAD COLONY LATUR INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000053

428

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MANGALA PRABHAKAR SAPATNEKAR PRABHAKAR 43 AUNDH NCL ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000004

887

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

MANGALA RAJARAM DESHPANDE RAJARAM

456 KAVDENAGAR PIMPLE GURAV 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000032

797

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

MANGALA SHEKHAR FHKC

A 5 BERLIE STREET POLICE QRS 

SHANTHI NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

KIRL0000000000048

199

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANGALA SHRIRAM BHATE SHRIRAM

YOGIRAJ HOUSING SOCIETY A/6 

KARVE ROAD ERANDAVANA 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011

675

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MANGALA VASANT BAPAT VASANT

C/O PARSHURAM POTTERY 

WORKS CO LTD WANKANER 

(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 363621

KIRL0000000000006

887

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3540.00 21-Jul-2011

MANGI LAL TAPARIA FRATANLAL

C/O. TAPARIA BROTHERS. 17 NO. II 

FOBALWADI BHULESHWAR IST 

FLOOR, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000052

607

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANGILAL K JAIN KESRIMAL

66/B/2,BHAVANI PETH, GULALI, 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000024

732

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANHAR SORATHIA

SHBACHUBHAISER

VICE HETAL 8 KEDIA PLOT PORBANDAR INDIA Gujarat 360575

KIRL0000000000040

791

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

MANI NATHABHAI KHUNTI FHNATHABHAI 5, CHHAYA PLOT, PORBANDAR INDIA Gujarat 360575

KIRL0000000000053

789

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

MANIK LAL ISRANI FHUTTAMCHAND

KRISHNA SANITATIONS, DAULAT 

GANJ GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000049

505

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANIKA MAHANTA

MITRADEVMAHAN

TAB

C/O M D MAHANTA SIXMILE SASAL 

ROAD KHANAPARA GUWAHATI 

ASSAM INDIA Assam 781022

KIRL0000000000035

354

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANIKCHAND MALUKCHAND DOSHI FMALUKCHAND

2 RAWIWAR PETH GINNING 

FACTORY PHALTAN INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000044

986

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  720.00 21-Jul-2011

MANILAL LALJIBHAI MODI LALJIBHAI

4/5/106 HOLICHAKALO KADI 

NORTH GUJARAT VIA KALOL W RLY INDIA Gujarat 382715

KIRL0000000000004

153

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANISH GAUR NA KOTWALI ROAD DEORIA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 274001

13041400-02399242-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MANISH GOEL

SHSUBHASHBUSIN

ESS

5 NEEL TARANG 210 VEER 

SAVARKAR MARG BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000040

454

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANISH JAIN FHGC

C/O ANMOL COAL DEPOT OUT 

SIDE SOJATI GATE JODHPUR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 342001

KIRL0000000000050

641

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANISH K THAKKER FHKALYANJI

C/O.DEVPURIA CLOTH STORES 

NEAR AWAZ CO, M.G.ROAD 

GHATKOPAR (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000048

049

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANISH KUMAR GLSARRAF

3A,SURA EAST ROAD, 4TH FLOOR, 

FLAT NO 8 CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700010

KIRL0000000000033

153

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MANISH KUMAR GUPTA FHSP

HJ-7,ANAND NAGAR, MAIN ROAD, 

ADHARTAL, JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000050

487

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANISH MAHESH HALGEKAR

MAHESHKEDARIHA

LGEKARSTUDEN

34/6 SHREE LAL ASHISH GARODIA 

NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000038

348

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANISH N KHONA NA

21, KESHAVJI NAIK ROAD, 3RD 

FLOOR, INDIA Maharashtra 400009

IN300974-10810822-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

MANISH NEMA

LAXMIPRASADNEM

A

WARD NO 20 MADHAV PRESS KE 

SAMNE BALAGHAT INDIA Madhya Pradesh 481001

12010601-00153608-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANISH P SHAH FHPRAVIN

D.E.B.COLONY TYPE III-89/2 S.K.V. 

NAGAR PANANDHRO-KUTCH INDIA Gujarat 370601

KIRL0000000000054

080

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

MANISH P VAKIL FHPRABHUDAS

A/20, SANT KRUPA IRANIWADI, 

HEMU KALANI ROAD KANDIVALI 

(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000052

824

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANISHA J PATEL FHJITUBHAI

C/O SAVJI RAVJI KALARIA 

GITANJALI SOCIETY UPLETA 

{GUJRAT} INDIA Gujarat 360490

KIRL0000000000053

866

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

MANISHA JAYANTILAL SHAH FHJAYANTILAL

310/101 YOGIRAJ R-16 JAWAHAR 

NAGAR GOREGAON WEST 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000049

558

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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MANISHA KAMRA FHRK

C/O SHRI R.K.KAMRA D.G.M. 

(MILLS) MUKAND LTD BELAPUR 

ROAD DIGHE P.O.KALWE 

DIST:THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400605

KIRL0000000000049

488

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANIT JAGADISH SHROFF JAGADISH 11 SADASHIV LANE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000008

781

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3508.00 21-Jul-2011

MANITA SINGH FHVIVEK

104, BHAGWATI BHAGWATI CO-

OP. HSG. SOCIETY YARI ROAD, 

VERSOVA, ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000052

906

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

MANJEET KAUR NA

FLAT NO 20 PRASHANT 

APARTMENTS 41 I P EXTN PATPAR 

GANJ INDIA Delhi 110092

IN300708-10218134-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

MANJESHWAR PRABHAKAR PRABHU FRVPRABHU

NO 13 N S IYENGAR STREET 

SESHADRIPURAM BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560020

KIRL0000000000030

916

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MANJESHWAR VAMANRAO KAMATH MANNAPPA

C/O SHRI P V SHENOI C II/49 MOTI 

BAGH I NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110021

KIRL0000000000010

632

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

MANJIT SINGH FHMOHINDER

512, NEW GURU TEG BAHADUR 

NAGAR JALANDHAR CITY INDIA Punjab 144001

KIRL0000000000048

536

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANJRI AGARWALLA DIPAK

44A MITTAL TOWER NARIMAN 

POINT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000033

949

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

MANJU GUPTA HKRISHNAKUMAR

QR.NO-3084,SECTOR-4F BOKARO 

STEEL CITY BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000046

508

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  268.00 21-Jul-2011

MANJU JAIN FHSURENDRA

C/O NARENDRA ENTERPRISE 

A.T.RD BHARALUMUKH P.O. 

GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781009

KIRL0000000000049

944

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MANJU LATA JWA FHINDUSHEKHAR

C/O SRI INDUSTRIES JHA NEW 

NAGAR TOLI RANCHI BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000051

814

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANJU MULLICK

KAMALESHKUMAR

MULLICKBUSINE

FLAT NO 6/10 ALKAPURI 36-C 

BALLYGUNGE CIRCULAR ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000036

784

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

MANJU RANI PEDDI

CHANDRAMOULIP

EDDI

CANARA BANK FEELKHANA 

HYDERABAD 500012 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012

KIRL0000000000035

488

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MANJU SHARMA RPSHARMA F-320 VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302021

IN302496-10020162-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MANJU SINGH HRP

15,PADDOPUKUR EAST LANE 

KHIDDERPUR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700023

KIRL0000000000047

510

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANJULA DAS GUPTA

PRADIPKUMARDAS

GUPTAHOUSEW

4D/46 2ND FLOOR, OLD RAJENDRA 

NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110060

KIRL0000000000036

457

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MANJULA GARG

SHGOPALKRISHAN

GARGHOUSEHO D 115/1 INDIRANAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226016

KIRL0000000000040

426

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MANJULABEN BALUBHAI MAKWANA BALUBHAI

N/203 VARCHMAN NAGAR 

RAJENDRA PRASAD ROAD 

MULUND (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000028

356

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  748.00 21-Jul-2011

MANJULABEN PATEL

LATESHBHAILALBH

AI

C/O M/S DHIRAJLAL & CO RAILTOLI 

MOTA RAOJIBHAI RD PO GONDIA 

CITY INDIA Maharashtra 441614

KIRL0000000000039

909

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

MANJULABEN RASIKLAL SHROFF RASIKLAL 11 SADASHIV LANE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000000

009

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

MANJUNATH BHANDARKAR FHBHANDARKAR

20, KANTI MAHAL TEJOKAYA PARK 

DR AMBEDKAR ROAD MATUNGA 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000049

549

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANJUSHA ANIL MUGUTKAR NA

D NO B 286-140 BANK COLONY 

BASMAT TQ BASMAT DIST INDIA Maharashtra 431512

IN300669-10192522-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANJUSHA J GOEL FHJAIKUMAR 31, BHUDHWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000049

332

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANMOHAN AGRAWAL NA

KALKA PARA DONGARGARH 

DONGARGARH INDIA Chhattisgarh 491445

IN303116-10213514-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MANMOHAN AGRAWAL FHMANSUKHALAL

OPP.SCHOOL NO.3 KALKA PARA 

DONGARGARH (M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 491445

KIRL0000000000054

828

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MANMOHAN MALHOTRA NA

C/O A C C & INDUS OF INDIA 

ALLAHABAD BK BLDG 2 FLR 17 

PARLIAMENT ST NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000001

332

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4200.00 21-Jul-2011

MANMOHAN MEHRA

LATESHGIRDHARIL

A H 59C SFS FLATS SAKET NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

013

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

MANMOHANDA

S MANEKLAL MANEKLAL

80/4 DARIYA MAHAL FLAT NO 19 

BEHIND WALSHING SCHOOL 

NEPEAN SEA RD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000009

394

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

MANOHAR HINDUJA

SHMATHRADASHIN

DUJASERVICE

1/7 BELL HAVEN PLOT NO 11 

BHAVANI NAGAR M M ROAD 

ANDHERI E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000040

695

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011
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MANOHAR K JOSHI NA

13 ROHINI APARTMENTS NEAR 

HOTEL SAHYADRI GANGAPUR 

ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422005

IN300183-12164422-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1620.00 21-Jul-2011

MANOHAR LAL ARORA SERVICE B 136 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

034

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MANOHAR MADHUSUDAN LIMAYE MADHUSUDAN

J-13 ROW HOUSES-5 SECTOR 6 

VASHI NEW BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400703

KIRL0000000000002

462

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1800.00 21-Jul-2011

MANOHAR MOHANIRAJ DESHPANDE

MOHANIRAJCHINT

AMANDESHPANDE

C/O SHRI D B SARRAF 51 GANESH 

COLONY AMRAVATI DISTT 

AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 444605

KIRL0000000000037

970

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MANOHAR NAGESH YEWANKAR NAGESH IRON MERCHANT NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 425106

KIRL0000000000000

909

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

MANOHAR PANDURANG BHENDE PANDURANG

NEAR E S I DISPENSARY BEHIND 

CITY LIGHT- LODGE STATION RD 

DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000016

905

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              24328.00 21-Jul-2011

MANOHAR PURUSHOTTAM DIVEKAR FPURUSHOTTAM

11 TULJA SURVEY NO.125/7-8 

PAUD ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000045

515

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

MANOHAR SADASHIV KELKAR SADASHIV 492 SHANIWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000009

209

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MANOHAR SHANKAR JOSHI FSHANKAR

D.NO.I-11 LABOUR COLONY NO-1 

YANTRAPUR P.O. HARIHAR 

MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000045

635

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANOHAR VAMAN HARDIKAR VAMAN

5 PRACHI MATOSHRI JIJAMATA 

MARG OPP JIJAMATA HALL THANE 

(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000004

834

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

MANOHAR WARERKAR

RAMCHANDRAWA

RERKAR A 23 GULMOHAR PARK NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

KIRL0000000000035

831

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

MANOJ AGARWAL FHRC

G-2 CLUSTER-X PURBACHAL 

HOUSING ESTATE SECTOR-III,SALT 

LAKE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

KIRL0000000000047

800

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANOJ BHATTY CHAINMANRAI

B5, KUMAR HOMES, NIBM ROAD, 

KONDHWA KHURD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411048

KIRL0000000000025

529

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

MANOJ BINAANI

PARASHRAMBINAN

IST

SUNITA ENTERPRISE GOLAGHAT 

ASSAM-785621 INDIA Assam 785621

KIRL0000000000035

329

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MANOJ C SHAH FHCHHANALAL

38,MAHADEVNAGAR SOCIETY 

MAJURA GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000053

111

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANOJ GUPTA RKSWAMI

RANI SATI INVESTMENTS 

CURRIMJEE BLD., 3RD FLR,ROOM 

NO 1, 111-A M G 

ROAD,OPP.UNIVERSITY, FORT, 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000041

292

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

MANOJ KESHRI FHPREMLAL

C/O SRI GANESH STORE, READY 

MADE SHOP MAIN ROAD JHARIA 

DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000050

574

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANOJ KUMAR FHCHETANDASS 11/528, KALYAN NAGAR SONEPAT INDIA Haryana 131001

KIRL0000000000051

470

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANOJ KUMAR FHABIBCHANDJI

4 CHANDRAPPA MUDALI STREET 

IST FLOOR SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

179

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL FHKANHAYALAL 6/19,HING KI MANDI AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282003

KIRL0000000000048

761

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANOJ KUMAR BINANI NA

SUNITA ENTERPRISES G.D. ROAD 

GOLAGHAT INDIA Assam 785621

12023208-00004746-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MANOJ KUMAR JADWANI FHKUMAR

D-66 KOHE-FIZA BDA BHOPAL 

(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000050

301

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANOJ POOKKOTTY KANNANP

D-459/460 YOGI NAGAR NR. 

AMBICA NAGAR GOTRI ROAD 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390021

13016700-00250137-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

MANOJ RAMESH GANDHI NA

RAM MANDIR ROAD LAXMI APT 

SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

12018600-00191777-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MANOJKUMAR DWIVEDI FHCBDWIVEDI

151,JAGAN NATH GANJ UNNAO 

(U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 209801

KIRL0000000000053

297

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANORAMA ARORA

FHKAILASHCHAND

RA

N 242 SECTOR 25 NOIDA 

GAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

KIRL0000000000051

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANORAMA GOVIND MODAK HGOVIND

87 HINDU COLONY 3RD LANE 

DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000045

441

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANORAMA KHOSLA GURDIAL

D 103 DEFENCE COLONY NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000035

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

MANORAMA PANDURANG KELKAR PANDURANG

NAVAKETAN SOCY PLOT 8 S NO 

128/2 LANE 2 J P NAIK PATH 

KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000004

463

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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MANORAMA SHARMA FHRADHYSHYAM

PREMIER SALES CORPORATION 

VISHNU MARKET A T ROAD 

GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781009

KIRL0000000000049

993

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANORANJITHA

M K GURUSAMY

2 63A KARIYAMPALAYAM PUDUR 

AVINASHI COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641653

13041400-01829876-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

MANORMA KHANDUJA

ANKHANDUJABUSI

NESS

F 26B DDA FLATS HARI NAGAR 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110064

KIRL0000000000037

375

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANSI SUBHASH MANTRI SUBHASH

43 4TH FLR HANSRAJ BLDG 

KENNEDY BRIDGE OPERA HOUSE 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000026

740

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

MANSOOR ALAM FHMOMTAZ

13,DR.H.K.CHATRJEE LANE 

P.O.BELURMATH DIST:-HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711202

KIRL0000000000047

705

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANSUKHI DEVI SURANA FHMOTILAL 67A,PALM AVENUE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000047

732

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANSUKHLAL C UDANI FHCHHAGANLAL

400, V.P.ROAD CONGRESS HOUSE, 

SAROJINI SADAN MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000051

877

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANSUKHLAL HARJIVANDAS SHAH FHHARJIVANDAS

196/14 GURU SEVEK KUTIR 

STATION ROAD, WADALA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000049

589

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANSURI KASAMBHAI ISMAILBHAI FHKASAMBHAI

SUNDRAMNAGER 99 - 1662 

RAKHIYAL AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380023

KIRL0000000000049

774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANU MANGALDAS SHAH

SHMANGALDASBU

SINESS

B/8,KAMAL PUSHP APTS VIJAY 

CROSS ROADS NAVRANGPURA 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000041

156

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

MANU MANGALDAS SHAH

SHMANGALDASNA

GARDASSHAHBU

B/8,KAMAL PUSHP APTS VIJAY 

CROSS ROADS NAVRANGPURA 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000041

032

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

MANUBHAI JIVANLAL SHETH

SHHVANLALMANIL

ALSHETHINVE

2/B MAHAVIR APARTMENT 

JAINNAGAR NEW SHARDAMANDIR 

RD PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000040

522

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MANUBHAI MANGALDAS SHAH

SHMANGALDASBU

SINESS

B/8,KAMAL PUSHP APTS VIJAY 

CROSS ROADS NAVRANGPURA 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000040

767

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MANUBHAI RANCHHODDAS PANDYA FRANCHHODDAS

"RADHA NIWAS" B.P.ROAD 

LONAVALA DIST:-PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000045

109

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

MANUBHAI SOMESHWAR DESAI SOMESHWAR

306 USHANAGAR SARDAR 

VALLABHBHAI PATEL ROAD 

BORIVLI WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000039

606

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAQBOOL AHMED

MDSIDDIQUESERVI

CE

1/2 J K GHOSH ROAD C/O ABDUS 

SALAM CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700037

KIRL0000000000038

266

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MARIAMMA MATHEW

MATHEWMTHOM

ASSER

ROSY COTTAGE, PLOT NO.51, 

PANDSE COLONY, KIWALE 

VILLAGE, DEHU ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412101

KIRL0000000000038

179

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MARIYAMMA BENNY NA

CHAKKALAKKAL HOUSE 

MUDAKUZHA P.O. THURUTHY INDIA Kerala 683545

IN300239-13082859-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  800.00 21-Jul-2011

MARKHI MERAMAN AMBLIA FHMERAMAN

K.NAKA BHATIA DIST JAMNAGAR 

BHATIA INDIA Gujarat 361315

KIRL0000000000048

569

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAROLI VEERAPPA MBABU

C 54 NEETI BAGH ANDRUS GANG 

DEFENCE COLONY DELHI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

IN300214-11577550-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

MARUTI DAJI JADHAV FDAJI

KAVATHE EKAND TALUKA-

TASGAON DIST:-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416307

KIRL0000000000045

172

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MARUTI GOVIND DEOSTHALI FGOVIND AMBAPETH AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000045

057

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

MARUTI KESHAV PATAKE KESHAV

NIWANT BUNGALOW SHARANPUR 

ROAD 34 POST & TELEGRAPH 

COLONY NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000001

666

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

MARY JOHN CIJOHN

28- VIVANANI ROAD, RICHARDS 

TOWN, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000006

941

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4260.00 21-Jul-2011

MARY LOBO

URBANLOBOHOUS

EWIFE

1304,SKY WALK TOWER ORLEM 

TANK LANE MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000037

240

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MATHEW KURIAN FHMATHEW THAMARAPPILLY PERUVA KERALA INDIA Kerala 686610

KIRL0000000000051

253

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MATHEWS KALLUNKAL NA

XV/344 KALLUNKAL HOUSE 

KODANAD ALATTUCHIRA P O INDIA Kerala 683544

IN300239-10805513-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

MATTUPALLI RAVI KUMAR FHKUMAR

12-16-181A, MATTUPALLI VARI 

STREET KOTHAPETA GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000049

147

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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MAYA DWARKADASS BALANI

LSHDWARKADASB

ASSHWIFE

A 52 OLYMPIC TOWERS YAMUNA 

NAGAR OFF LINK ROAD OSHIWARA 

ANDHERI WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000040

371

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAYA GANGULY FHDEBASHIS

SHIBTALA,MISTRIGHAT 

P.O.BARRACKPORE DIST:NORTH 24 

PARGANAS INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000047

789

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MAYA HEMANT BHATT HEMANTBHATT

22, NILKANTH SOC. DIS- BHARUCH 

ANKLESHWAR BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 393001

12028900-00365962-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MAYA SHAHANI FHDULEEP

ART COMMUNICATIONS ELAR 

BUILDING 524, SENAPATI BAPAT 

MARG DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000049

675

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAYA VASISHT FHDD

C/O D D VASISHT CHIEF ENGINEER 

U P STATE SUGAR CORPORATION 

LTD, UNIT RAMPUR RAMPUR (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 244901

KIRL0000000000048

633

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MAYADEVI BHALCHANDRA SHANKAR

6 M I G QUARTER ARERA COLONY 

BHOPAL (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000003

377

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

MAYANK AGARWAL KMAGARWAL

C/O SHRI K M AGARWAL 393 

ALAMGIRI GANJ BAREILLY (UP) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243005

KIRL0000000000033

433

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MAYANK YAGNIK BHARATYAGNIK

HEMSUDHA SEVA NIWAS COLONY 

MUSLIM COLONY BANSWARA 

RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 327001

IN300513-14972832-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1200.00 21-Jul-2011

MAYUR N SHAH FHNAVANITAL

214 RAVIWAR PETH NEW SHRI 

KRISHNA KUNJ POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000049

337

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MAYURADEVI VASANT PARASNIS VASANT

ABHIMAN APTS 33/2 KARVE RD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000015

200

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              19680.00 21-Jul-2011

MAYURI ROHIT ZAVERI FHROHIT

133,GOPAL NIVAS 3RD FLOOR 

ROOM NO-10,PRINCESS STREET 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000052

979

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

MD SAADUDDIN FHMHOSAMUDDIN PATHRA MUGHALSARAI VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 232101

KIRL0000000000048

865

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MEENA GROVER NANDLALGROVER

P2/16 PHASE II DLF QUTAB 

ENCLAVE GURGAON HARYANA INDIA Haryana 122002

IN300142-10584341-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

MEENA M NAHAR FHMADANRAJ

MAHENDRA DRUG HOUSE 36 

UTTARADI MUTT LANE O T C ROAD 

CROSS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000048

217

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MEENA MAHESH SHAH

MAHESHPSHAHBU

SIN

8 DEVKARAN MANSION FLAT NO 

49/50 3RD FLOOR 32 VITHALDAS 

ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000037

184

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MEENA RAJKUMAR FHRAJKUMAR

RATHOD, KESARKUNJ 18-A ROAD 

KHAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000049

532

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MEENA SETH NA GOPAL NAGAR COLONY BATALA INDIA Punjab 143505

IN301143-10345379-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MEENA SHAHISHEKHAR GARDE NA 43/16 B ERANDAVANE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000010

893

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MEENA SHRIKANT KULKARNI SHRIKANT

FLAT NO.13, BHAKHJOG CHS, 

PAUD ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000057

829

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

MEENA SHUKLA FHKAMESHWAR

F NO 203 MAA SARDE COMPLEX 

EAST BORING CANAL ROAD INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000051

664

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MEENABEN H MADHU FHHITENDRA

B/H NAGAR PANCHAYAT THANA 

STREET POST- THARAD INDIA Gujarat 385565

KIRL0000000000049

750

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MEENABEN M SHAH

MAHESHPSHAHBU

SIN

8 DEVKARAN MANSION FLAT NO 

49/50 3RD FLOOR 32 VITHALDAS 

ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000039

592

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MEENAKSHI RAVI MALHOTRA NA

B-30 UJWAL PARK NIBM ROAD 

KONDHWA KHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411048

IN300020-11290870-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6808.00 21-Jul-2011

MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM K NA

192 SONARI NORTH NEW LAYOUT 

NEAR ADARSH NAGAR ENTRANCE 

SONARI INDIA Jharkhand 831001

12044700-03539915-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  288.00 21-Jul-2011

MEENAL PATEL

SHAILESHPATELSER

VICE

C/O ANIKET INVESTMENTS 221 

VARDHMAN CHAMBERS 17/G 

CAWASJI PATEL FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000036

739

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MEERA ANAND JAVDEKAR

FMRANANDNARAY

ANJ

13 MANDAR RAMDAS CO OP HSG 

SOCY GHANTALI THANE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000047

118

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

MEERA MUKESH ROHRA FHMUKESH

374, KHAR DEEP CO.OP.HSG. 

SOCIETY FLAT NO.7, 2ND FLOOR, 

1ST ROAD KHAR (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000054

459

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MEERA RANI FHRAMGUPTA

C/O.MR.RAM GUPTA 109,URDU 

BAZAR P.O.SADAR DIST:-JAUNPUR 

(U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 222001

KIRL0000000000054

539

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011
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MEERA SINGH FHRAKESH

W/O, SHRI RAKESH KUMAR LAL 

BAG, TILKAMANJHI BHAGALPUR 

(BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 812001

KIRL0000000000054

238

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MEERADEVI L AYALANI FHLACHMANDAS

C/O KASHMIR CLOTH STORE 

MARWARI ROAD BHOPAL (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000050

289

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MEGH RAJ JHANWAR FHDEVKISHANJI

PSYCHIATRY CENTER B 15/3 

SONARPURA VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221001

KIRL0000000000048

875

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MEGH SINGH BIKA FHBHAROW

KISHOR CLOTH STORE 29/1B/30 

ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047

626

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MEGHA SAMPAT SHINDE FHSAMPAT

3/D-2,MAZDA CORNER KASTURBA 

HSG. SOCIETY VISHRANTWADI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411015

KIRL0000000000053

872

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MEGHANA SANJAY GAWALI SANJAY

C/O VILAS BABURAO GAWALI 

OMKAR NIWAS OPP CHANDAN 

MEDICAL NEAR TAPOVAN MANDIR 

PIMPRI INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000057

469

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  328.00 21-Jul-2011

MEGHASHAM BALKRISHNA BHANGALE BALKRISHNA SAWANTWADI DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000000

229

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5400.00 21-Jul-2011

MEGHASHAM NARHAR HANMANTE FNARHAR

8 AVANTI APARTMENTS BEHIND 

PAWA INDUSTRY HAPPY COLONY 

KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000045

596

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MEHAR SINGH

LABHSINGHDOCTO

R

1619 BAZAR BABA ATTAL 

AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143006

KIRL0000000000034

919

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MEHROO FRAMROZE GAGRAT NA

614, JAME JAMSHED ROAD PARSI 

COLONY DADAR INDIA Maharashtra 400014

IN301549-17705290-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1080.00 21-Jul-2011

MENEKLAL SHANKERDAS PATEL

SHMSPATELSERVIC

E

C/O A K PATEL L 2 BLOCK STAFF 

QUARTERS GENERAL HOSPITAL 

BAPUNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

KIRL0000000000040

271

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MERLIN JAMES NA 478A MANGALATH 32 INDIA Kerala 673571

IN301364-10026795-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

MESSRS JASMINE LEASINGLTD COMPANY

21,HARMONY ARCADE, 17/1,THE 

MALL, KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000027

847

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

METAL EXTRUDERS INDIAPVTLTD COMPANY

11/12 VARMA CHAMBERS HOMJI 

STREET FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000014

680

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

METRO SECURITIES

ANDFINANZPVTL

TD NA

8,PANTAKY HOUSE 2ND FLOOR 

MARUTI "X"LANE FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000053

348

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

MIKESH HARIBHAI SONI FHHARIBHAI

PIPLA POLE TA BORSAD DI KHEDA 

VIA ANAND, BHADRAN INDIA Gujarat 388530

KIRL0000000000050

247

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MILAN ALIAS

RANJITBPANARK

AR BHIKUBHAI

NO 3,HRISHIKESH APARTMENTS 

1098/13-B,MODEL COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000034

601

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5908.00 21-Jul-2011

MILAN KOTHARI FSURENDRA

HOUSE NO 13/1071, SHAMEENA 

MANZIL, VIDIXIL LANE BIG BAZAAR 

CALICUT KERALA INDIA Kerala 673001

KIRL0000000000052

226

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MILAN VALLABHDAS JHAVERI

VALLABHDASKJHA

VER

C/O KARSANDASLAKHMAN 

JHAVERI 219 SHEIKH MEMON 

STREET BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000036

218

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MILANBHAI PRITAMLAL GANDHI

SHPJAGJIVANBUSI

NESS

GOPAL DARSON BLOCK NO 2 

DAULAT NAGAR ROAD NO 9 

BORIVAI E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000041

161

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MINAL AKKAD JAYPRAKASH

2 THANAWALA LANE VILE PARLE 

(EAST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000015

616

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MINAL RAVINDRA NIVARGI HRAVINDRA

F-15, KALPANAMATI HSG. SOCIETY 

AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000052

627

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

MINAL VERLEKAR NARAYAN

ALANKAR PLOT RL/175 MIDC AREA 

KALYAN RD NEAR ROTARY PARK 

DOMBIVLI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 412203

KIRL0000000000025

455

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

MINAXI RAJENDRA GANDHI HRAJENDRA

AMRITA ENTERPRISES 7/2,PATEL 

MANSION 16,NARAYAN DHURU 

STREET MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000046

673

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

MINAZ A SHAH

SHABHAYVSHAHH

OUSEHOLD

C/O JAYESH SALAT,B/104, BIJAL 

APTS,JAIN MANDIR RD DEVCHAND 

NAGAR,BHYNDER(W) THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000040

451

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

MINOO DHANJISHAW KHARADI DHANJISHAW

KHANDALA HOTEL KHANDALA 

(DIST POONA) C RLY INDIA Maharashtra 410301

KIRL0000000000005

667

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4260.00 21-Jul-2011

MIRA DAS GUPTA

SWAPANDASGUPT

A

B-2/46 EXC R P POST KALYANI DIST 

NADIA (WB) INDIA West Bengal 741235

KIRL0000000000058

930

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MITA DASH BHATTAMISHRA FHHP

N3/339,I.R.C.VILLAGE NAYAPALLI 

BHUBANESWAR INDIA Orissa 751015

KIRL0000000000053

110

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011
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MITHIBAI WADHUMAL THADANI FHWADHUMAL

147, SINDH SOCIETY ROAD NO.1, 

AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000049

296

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MITHILESH KUMAR BHATTA

RRBAHADURSERVI

CE

D-2/61 O N G C COLONY 

RECLAMATION BANDRA (WEST) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000035

358

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MITHULIMA CHATTERJI

RANJITKUMARCHA

TTE

102 B POCKET A SUKHDEV VIHAR 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110025

KIRL0000000000035

968

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MITRABHANU SAHOO FHKHAGESWAR

QR.NO.L/35,PHASE-I BASANTI 

COLONY ROURKELA INDIA Orissa 769012

KIRL0000000000047

814

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MITUL AGRAWAL

TULSIDASAGRAWA

L

MEENA AGRAWAL DIST JUDGE 

ATROCITIES JD E 3 CIVIL LINES 

HARDA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462007

IN301774-15558682-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1048.00 21-Jul-2011

MOGANTI SANKARA RAO FHMRAMARAO

IRON & HARDWARE MERCHANT 

KOLLA BAZAR VIZIANAGARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 535001

KIRL0000000000053

950

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

MOHAMMAD HATIM IBRAHIM FHHATIM

E 4 UNIVERSIT CAMPUS R V NAGAR 

KALAPET PONDICHERRY INDIA Pondicherry 605014

KIRL0000000000052

032

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MOHAMMAD RAZAUR RAHMAN FHMDDARGAHI

218/2 HAROON NAGAR PHULWARI 

SHARIF PATNA INDIA Bihar 801505

KIRL0000000000050

671

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MOHAMMED ALIM UDDIN FALIM 48/1,MCLEOD STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700017

KIRL0000000000047

618

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MOHAMMED IKBAL PODUVACHOLA FHYDRESS

PODUVACHOLA HOUSE VILAYUR 

PO PALAKKAD INDIA Kerala 679309

KIRL0000000000052

223

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MOHAN ARORA NA

40, ARORA D CO 2343 TILAK BAZAR 

KHARI ZAOLI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051

403

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MOHAN DATTATRAYA GURAV NA

BANGLOW NO 5 CHINTAMANI 

GARDEN NACHANE ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 415612

IN301774-10925530-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MOHAN LAL GUPTA FHRAMGOPAL

C/O NARAYAN TYRE HOUSE OLD G 

T ROAD DEHRI ON SONE RAMTASH INDIA Bihar 821307

KIRL0000000000051

638

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MOHAN SHAMRAO OHOL FSHAMRAO

C/O.V.S.OHAL 8-B,RAY-VENUE CO-

OP HSG SOCY I.C.S.COLONY, OFF 

UNIVERSITY RD. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000045

842

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

MOHAN VERMA ALLURI

FHSATYANARAYAN

A

S/O A.S.N. RAJU H.NO.7-7-55 

NARASAYYA AGRAHARAM 

BHIMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534203

KIRL0000000000049

133

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MOHAN Y PATIL YESHAVANTRAO

NO 875 14TH CROSS 

MAHALAKSHMI LAYOUT 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560086

KIRL0000000000012

073

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

MOHANBHAI CHAUDHARY

NAGINBHAICHAUD

HARYSERVICE

8/51 REFINERY TOWNSHIP 

GUJARAT REFINERY PO JAWAHAR 

NAGAR DIST BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391320

KIRL0000000000038

617

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MOHANBHAI M PATEL FHMAVJIBHAI

C/O ATUL METAL IND 

SANKARTEKRI K-I/213, G I D C INDL 

ESTATE JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361004

KIRL0000000000050

203

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MOHANJIT KAUR

BALBIRSINGHHOUS

EHOLD

D I/177 SATYA MARG 

CHANAKYAPURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110021

KIRL0000000000038

314

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MOHANLAL FHTHANMAL

64,SHANTI BHAWAN 3RD 

FLOOR,A.M. LANE CHICKPET 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000050

979

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MOHANLAL JAWAHARMAL SURANA JAWAHARMAL 159 DAPODI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411012

KIRL0000000000011

779

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MOHANLAL TULSIDAS BHATIA TULSIDAS

PLOT NO 8, GYANDEEP SOCY., 

KARJAT-MATHERAN ROAD, 

KIRAVALI, KARJAT, DIST.RAIGAD 

(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 410201

KIRL0000000000019

111

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  344.00 21-Jul-2011

MOHINI AGARWALA KMAGARWALA

C/O KRISHNA UDDYAN 140 

PRAKASH INDUST ESTATE P O 

CHIKAMBERPUR GHAZIABAD-

201002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201002

KIRL0000000000007

261

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1048.00 21-Jul-2011

MOHINI DEVI KOTHARI BULAKIDAS 5/2 RAM KRISHNA LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700003

KIRL0000000000001

545

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

MOHINI P ACHARYA

BPACHARYAHOUSE

WIFE

C/O M M HEGDE DAMODAR KRIPA 

MANNAGUDDA MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575003

KIRL0000000000038

934

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MOHINI VINAYAK SHEVADE HVINAYAK

12/B 4 MUNICIPAL OFFICERS CO-

OP HSG SOCY LTD WORLI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000045

330

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  508.00 21-Jul-2011

MOHMED HANIF MLAXMESHWAR NA

NO-16/2 GROUND FLOOR 5TH 

CROSS KOUSER NAGAR R T NAGAR 

POST INDIA Karnataka 560032

IN301926-11322280-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011
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MON MATHEWS C NA

CANAL HOUSE NEAR S.W.T D DOCK 

ALAPPUZHA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

IN300239-10793412-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

MONIR JAIN

BASANTKUMARJAI

N

186 SUBHASH NAGAR OPP B N 

COLLEGE UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313001

IN300183-11478204-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MOOL CHAND PANDYA

JUTHALALPANDYA

RETD

B 69 NEAR JAIN TEMPLE NEHRU 

NAGAR JHOTWARA ROAD JAIPUR 

RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000038

791

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MORAN SINGH BIRULI FHDULBU

F-363 TAYO COLONY PO GAMARIA 

DIST SINGHBHUM WEST BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 832108

KIRL0000000000050

660

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MORANDRAM D CHOITHANI DHERUMALRETD

ASHOKA FLAT 480 FLAT NO 6 15TH 

ROAD KHAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000039

555

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MORESHWAR GANESH TAPASWI GANESH

C/846 JOSHI ROAD KAROL BAUG 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

KIRL0000000000004

782

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

MORESHWAR NARAYAN KOSHE FNARAYAN

SHAKU NIWAS NAVAPADA 

DOMBIVLI (W) DIST:-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000045

160

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MORESHWAR NARHAR GORHE NARHAR

SARASWATI PLOT 48 ABHINAV 

COOP HSG SOCY PADMAVATI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000002

161

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10500.00 21-Jul-2011

MORGAN STANLEY

ASSETMANAGE

MENTINC FII

C/O. STOCK HOLDING CORP.OF 

INDIA LTD MITTAL COUNT B WING 

224 NARIMAN POINT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000041

570

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              18000.00 21-Jul-2011

MOTHILALSA MEHARWADE

VITTALSAMEHARW

ADESERVICE

43,2ND MAIN ,A BLOCK VIDYA 

NAGAR HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000034

989

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MOTI RAM ADVANI FHZOVNKI

E 183/184, AMAR COLONY LAJPAT 

NAGAR-4 NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000051

312

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MOTICHAND MIYACHAND MEHTA FMIYACHAND

SAVARGAON TQ:-PANDHARPUR 

DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000044

985

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MOTILAL FHPRABHUMAL

MAYUR PAN MARCHANT SUBHASH 

CHOWK BARMER INDIA Rajasthan 344001

KIRL0000000000050

635

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MOTILAL AGARWALA FHBAIJNATH

1801/2,CHALLENGER NO.3, 

THAKUR VILLAGE, KANDIVALI (E), 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000048

017

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MOTILAL JADAV FHMOHANBHAI

7, GANDHINAGAR SOCIETY NEAR 

RAILWAY STATION KALOL, DIST 

MAHESANA (N G) INDIA Gujarat 382721

KIRL0000000000049

861

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MOTIRAM HOUSERAO JACHAK NA

ARTI APARTMENTS KHATRI 

BUILDING BARAMATI DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000058

074

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              33000.00 21-Jul-2011

MOTUPALLI KAMALA MSAMUEL

1-87 SRINAGAR P B NO 5 

GANNAVARAM (A P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521101

KIRL0000000000027

126

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

MOTUPALLI SAMUEL MJRATNAM

1-87 SRINAGAR P B NO 5 

GANNAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521101

KIRL0000000000027

125

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4500.00 21-Jul-2011

MRADULABEN N RATHOD

NATWARLALRATH

ODHOUSEHOLD

GYMKHANA ROAD JAGNATH PLOT 

ASHUTOSH RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000038

109

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MRIDULA AGARWAL FHSHIVSARAN

A-703, TWIN TOWER, SHARDA 

NAGAR, KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208024

KIRL0000000000050

092

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MRIDULA NARULA FHRAJKUMAR

C/O.DEEPAK TRADERS 14,POLLOCK 

STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047

733

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MRINALINI NARENDRA ANGADI NARENDRA

C/O EXECUTIVE ENGINEER C P W D 

OFFICE MUKUND NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000018

695

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

MRINALINI VISHNU CHITALE VISHNU 1161/2 SHIVAJINAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000003

883

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

MRS HEENA RATHINSAMPAT NA

17/1 KRISHNA KUNJ VRINDAVAN 

SOCIETY N S MANKIKAR MARG 

SION CHUNABHATTI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

IN300513-10416343-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     36.00 21-Jul-2011

MRUDULA D DAVE FHDEOVRAT

C/O TRIDEVI -PATEL 5/6, VIJAY 

NIWAS, NEAR S.T.STAND LONAVLA 

DIST. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000054

082

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MUDITA BHARAT DHAGAT BHARAT

131/4 BORA BAZAR STREET FORT 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000011

018

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

MUDUMBAI SRINIVASA CHARLU NA

SUDARSANAM 8 SIR KRISHNA RAO 

ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000001

504

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MUKANCHAND A SHAH FHAMITCHAND

49 NARAYANA MUDALI STREET 1ST 

FLOOR SANKAR COMPLEX 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

072

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MUKESH CHANDRA SADH FHPHOOLMOHAN

M/S MAYUR ENTERPRISES, 2/174, 

SADHWARA STREET, 

FARRUKHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 209625

KIRL0000000000050

098

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MUKESH GANG KMGANGBUSINESS

1-2-234/9/C, DOMALGUDA, 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

KIRL0000000000035

502

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011
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MUKESH GANGJI GALA FGANGJI

C-13,ISHWAR NIWAS SICKA NAGAR 

V.P.ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000046

573

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL

RADHESHYAMAGA

RWALBUSINESS

C/O SUPER TRADERS 2B GANESH 

CHANDRA AVENUE CALCUTTA 

700013 INDIA West Bengal 700013

KIRL0000000000038

262

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MUKESH KUMAR JAIN NA

372 C 11 50 FEET ROAD 

HANUMANTHANAGAR 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560050

IN303077-10205989-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

MUKESH KUMAR JAIN FHTHANMAL

DEVALAYAM STREET 27-8-21, 

BODAVARI LANE KAKINADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533001

KIRL0000000000050

767

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MUKESH KUMAR SRATHOD

FHSANTOSHCHAN

D

BANARSI STORES ELPHINSTON 

ROAD CHATTRI WALA CHAWL 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000048

030

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA NA

VILL. AAT PO. GUDLI TEH. GIRWA 

UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313001

12018310-00003554-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MUKESH SHAH KIRITKANTSERVICE SHEJ PARI KHAMBHAT GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 388620

KIRL0000000000037

251

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MUKTI NARAYAN PRASAD FHNARAYAN

C/O NATH MEDICAL STORES RAJA 

BAZAR BEHEA DIST BHOJPUR 

BIHAR INDIA Bihar 802152

KIRL0000000000051

612

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MUKUL GUPTA FHARUNKUMAR

B 61 MANAS APARTMENT MAYUR 

VILLA PH 1 NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

KIRL0000000000051

576

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MUKUND MADHUKAR DESHPANDE FHMADHUKAR

8/36,SWAMI SAMARTH HSG SOCY 

BUDHAWAR PETH KARAMBA 

ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000047

188

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MUKUND NARAYAN GHAISAS FNARAYAN

405 NARAYAN PETH JOSHI GARAGE 

NEAR GANAPATI TEMPLE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

629

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

MUKUND SHANKAR HUZURBAZAR SHANKAR 318 C BHENDE LANE KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000004

205

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  540.00 21-Jul-2011

MUKUND WAMAN UPLEKAR FWAMAN

461/3 RAM NIWAS MAHESHWARI 

UDYAN MATUNGA C.R. MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000045

131

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MUKUNDAMAL

A BANDARUPALLI FHRAMBABUB

W/O RAMBABU.B. J.LIN ZOOLOGY 

A.K.P.JR COLLEGE CHIRALA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523157

KIRL0000000000049

150

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MULJIBHAI NAGARDAS THAKKER

NAGARDASRAMJIB

HAIBUSINESS

C/O M/S NAGARDAS RAMJIBHAI P 

O PATDI DIST SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 382765

KIRL0000000000038

475

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MULRAJ GESOTA

JETHANANDGESOT

ABUSINESS

A 1 LAXMI PARK SOCIETY 48 49 

LAXMI PARK COLONY NAVI PETH 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000038

051

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MULTANMAL BORIDAS SHANCHETI BORIDAS CHINCHWAD DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000000

425

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

MURALI KRISHNA KARI NA

DOOR NO 7-113, VISHNALAYAM 

BAJAR INKOLLU POST INKOLLU 

MANDALAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523167

IN302324-10195683-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

MURARI LAL BHARTIA FHGIRDHARILAL

BHARTIA AUTOMOBILES 

BISWANATH CHARALI SONITPUR 

(ASSAM) INDIA Assam 784176

KIRL0000000000049

964

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MURARI MOHAN BANERJI FHSHIBDAS

3 ANADI BHAWAN RISALDAR PRAK 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226018

KIRL0000000000050

374

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MURGEYAPPA REVAPPA HATTI FHREVAPPA AD.TA JATH DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416404

KIRL0000000000048

118

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MURLI DHAR GUPTA

BHAGWANDASSSE

RVIC BENGABAD DIST.GIRIDH BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 815312

KIRL0000000000035

123

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MURLI

KARAMCHANDA

NI SERVICE T A X 21 ADIPUR KUTCH INDIA Gujarat 370205

KIRL0000000000037

607

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MURLIDHAR GANPAT AHER GANPAT

AT P O PALKHED TAL NIPHAD DIST 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422216

KIRL0000000000000

902

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

MURLIDHAR NIVRUTTI AMBHORE NIVRUTTI

POST VAMBORI TAL RAHURI DT 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000002

085

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  928.00 21-Jul-2011

MURLIDHAR PANSARI SHLCPANSARIBUSI

M D P REAL ESTATE & 

INVESTMENTS PVT LTD G-BLOCK 

51 PLOT NO 1949,FIRST STREET 

ANNA NAGAR, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600040

KIRL0000000000041

055

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MURLIDHAR PRABHAKAR KARNIK FPRABHAKAR

KARNIK ENGG WORKS B/4 INDUST 

ESTATE P.O.YANTRAPUR HARIAR INDIA Karnataka 577602

KIRL0000000000045

241

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

MURLIDHAR R HARIHAR RHHARIHAR

A TYPE RAJARAM NAGAR 

SHIMOGA EXTENSION HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000012

496

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

MURLIDHAR SHANKARLAL BHARADI SHANKARLAL

POST VAMBORI TALUKA RAHURI 

DT AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000003

600

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3240.00 21-Jul-2011
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MURLIDHAR VISHNU TARTE FVISHNU

TARTE WADA P.O.PIMPALGAON 

BASWANT DIST:-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422209

KIRL0000000000045

075

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

MURUL GOSWAMI FHMOHIT 54/2,JUGI PARA ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700028

KIRL0000000000047

544

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MUSHTAQ HUSSEIN RAMPURI FHHUSSEIN

403-A GREEN FIELDS 

LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX 

VERSOVA ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000051

880

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MUTHUKUMAR

A SWAMY RAGHURAMAN

CHELLIAHMUTHUK

UMARSWAMYBUS

NO 1 MANIKESWARAI ROAD 

KILPAUK MADRAS TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600010

KIRL0000000000036

647

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

MUZAFFAR HASAN NA

112 SYDBARA VIP NURSERY HYDIL 

COLONY KE SAMNEY VIP ROAD 

FATEHPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 212601

12044700-03180240-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

MUZAFFAR MUSA PATEL FHMUSAVALI

METHAIWALA COTTAGE BEHIND 

POST OFFICE HAJI BAPU ROAD, 

MALAD (EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000052

801

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

N ANANTH KAMATH FHNVENKATESH

SUJIRKARS AGRO SERVICES 78/3, I 

FLOOR, OPP. VEERESH THEATRE 

MAGADI ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000051

100

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

N BALA

BHANUPRABHA

VATHI

SHNPARTHASARAT

HIHOUSEWIF

H NO 2 2 1136/2/3 NEW 

NALLAKUNTA HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500044

KIRL0000000000039

968

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

N G

SATHYANARAYA

NA FHNGSWAMY 18-4-279, ALIABAD HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500053

KIRL0000000000048

269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

N GIRISH NCIYEREMPLOYEE

H NO 21 116 UTHAM NAGAR 

MALKAJGIRI POST HYDERABAD 

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500047

KIRL0000000000038

957

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

N

GOPALAKRISHN

AN FHKHARAYANAN

DOOR NO 32/1239-A, 

CHALTHANGATTU ROAD, 

PALARIVATTAM P.O. KOCHI INDIA Kerala 682025

KIRL0000000000051

936

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

N GUHA RCGUHA

1-2-593/1 DOMALGUDA 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

KIRL0000000000008

576

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4260.00 21-Jul-2011

N KRISHNA KUMAR VKSWAMY

KANNABIRAM NILAYAM 5 GANDHI 

ST (KANAKKAR ST) THIRUVOTTIYUR 

MADRAS600019 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600019

KIRL0000000000033

549

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

N L JASHNANI FHL

NO.12-A SHIVA PRIYA APARTMENT 

241 T.T.K. ROAD ALWARPETH 

CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000049

173

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

N LAKSHMANAN

NNATESAIYERSERVI

CE

PLOT NO 28 BLOCK 'B' 

KUNWARSINGH NAGAR (LAKSHMI 

PARK) OPP. NILOTI MOR NANGLOI, 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110041

KIRL0000000000036

669

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

N M

RAJASHEKHARAP

PA FHNMULLAYYA

A-1,BASAVESHWARA ROAD 

SOMWARPET KODAGU INDIA Karnataka 571236

KIRL0000000000050

125

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

N NAGAPPAN FHNMANICKAM

NO 13 4TH A CROSS OPP SHASTRI 

MEMORIAL SCHOOL 

SUBEDARPALYA YESWANTHPUR 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560022

KIRL0000000000048

198

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

N R VISHWAKARMA FHNITHURI

H NO B 36/10X-36A KEWALYA 

DHAM COLONY DURGAKUND INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221005

KIRL0000000000048

826

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

N RAMAN NA

NO'5 BALAMURUGAN STREET 

VYASARPADI MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600039

KIRL0000000000013

317

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

N RAVICHANDRAN FHKI

1/13, SANJIVANI 

K.A.SUBRAMANIAM ROAD 

MATUNGA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000053

026

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

N S INDIRA

NSURYANARAYAN

ARA

696 KATHWADIPUR AGRAHAR K R 

MOHALLA MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570008

KIRL0000000000010

493

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1708.00 21-Jul-2011

N S

KUMARENDRAN

ATH NA

4 A VISWANATHAM ROAD 

SIVAKASI INDIA Tamil Nadu 626123

IN300513-12024499-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

N S MALIK FHS

DIRECTOR RESETTLEMENT (C.Z) 

C/O HQ CENTRAL COMMAND 

LUCKNOW (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226002

KIRL0000000000053

371

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

N

SAMUNDEESWA

RI CNATARAJAN

FLAT NO 4 GREEN FIELD 

APARTMENTS 18/24 D B 

SHANMUGAM STREET KILPAUK INDIA Tamil Nadu 600010

KIRL0000000000055

380

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

N SANKARAN

MSNAGESWARANS

ERVICE

NO 7 JATINDAS ROAD GROUND 

FLOOR NEAR LAKE MARKET 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000036

810

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

N SAROJA

FHRNARAYANASW

AMY

17-CHOKKANATHAR STREET FORT 

ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638001

KIRL0000000000048

921

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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N SRINIVASAN

SNARAYANASWAM

IIYE

OM NOLAYAM, NO 19/30-1, 

GOWTAM NAGAR MALKAJGIRI, 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500047

KIRL0000000000035

386

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

N SRINIVASAN NA

NO 811 POONAMALLE HIGH ROAD 

ARUMBAKKAM NEAR MOP 

VAISHNAV COLLEGE INDIA Tamil Nadu 600106

IN300214-12670880-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

N SUBBA RAO

SHNVRAOBUSINES

S

14 1155 KRISHNA MALLYA S 

COMPOUND FALNIR MANGALORE 

KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 575002

KIRL0000000000040

031

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

N SUNIL KUMARKOTHARI FHNC

27, SEVEN WELLS ST, SEVEN WELL 

CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000052

192

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

N THOTHATHIRI FTHOTHATHIRI

C/O.MR.S.SRIDHARAN 2B RUKMINI 

AMAL STEET VIRUGAMBAKKAM 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600092

KIRL0000000000045

619

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

N VIJAY KUMAR NAINMALJI

72/1 GOVINDAPPA NAICKEN 

STREET CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

IN301080-22072072-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

N VIJAY LAKSHMI NRAMAIAHHWIFE

H NO 7 2 1087/A/132 B K GUDA S 

R NAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500038

KIRL0000000000041

067

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

N VIJAYALAKSHMI

KNRAMAKRISHNAH

OU

542 16TH CROSS INDIRA NAGAR II 

STAGE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560038

KIRL0000000000035

054

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

N VIJAYKUMAR FHNAINMALJI

72/1, GOVINDAPPA STREET 

CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000054

302

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

NABI FARID BAGWAN FHFARID

AT & PO HOTGI TK SOLAPUR 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413215

KIRL0000000000047

287

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NAGAMANI GORU FHSUNDARA

15-10-2/1 KRISHNA NAGAR 

MAHARANI PETA VISAKHAPATANM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530002

KIRL0000000000050

724

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NAGAPPA VAMAN PAI FVAMAN

FLAT NO.8,2ND FLOOR LALITA CO-

OP HSG SOCY LTD MOSABA 

MAIDAN,NEAR AMMU KALYAN 

(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000046

636

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NAGARAJ M S

LATESHMSUBBARA

MSERVICE

FLAT NO 202 ARUNODAYA 

APARTMENTS PADMAVATI ROAD 

III MARKET POWAI BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000036

667

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NAGARDAS NARSIDAS GADHVI FNARSIDAS

M/S.VRAJLAL RAMJI & CO BHENDI 

BAZAR EBRAHIM RAHIMTULLA RD 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000046

084

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NAGESH RAMCHANDRA BHADEKAR RAMCHANDRA 567 NARAYAN PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000000

202

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4108.00 21-Jul-2011

NAGESWARA RAO AKULA

FHVENKATASUBBAI

AH

BABA MEDICAL DISTRIBUTORS 11-

43-3, YENDURIVARI STREET 

VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000049

080

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NAGESWARA RAO GARIKIPATI FHKONUAIAH

V.NO-26-243 DODDI PATLA VARI 

STREET TANUKU W.G.DT INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534211

KIRL0000000000051

849

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NAGESWARA RAO KORLEPARA

KORLEPARAVENKA

TASNARAYANAM

DOOR NO 49 49 8/D SRINIVASA 

NILAYAM NEAR D T O 

AKKAYYAPALEM VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

KIRL0000000000038

154

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

NAGESWARA RAO TEKUMALLA

LATESHTSNARAYA

N

KORES INDIA LTD NARAYANAGUDA 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

KIRL0000000000035

512

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NAHED MAHEBOOB SAYYED MAHEBOOB

NEAR TAHASILDAR OFFICE DAUND 

DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413801

KIRL0000000000022

326

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

NAJIR HOSSAIN GAZI FHOSSAIN

PANCHUR GAZIPARA 

P.O.BIDHANGARH CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700066

KIRL0000000000047

605

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NAKUL MAKARAND RISWADKAR FMAKARAND

B-8,BELLA VISTA COLONY, DONA 

PAULA GOA INDIA Goa 403004

KIRL0000000000046

397

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

NAKUL MISRA NA

BLDG NO 2, A/ 103, N G ENCLAVE 

MANVELPADA ROAD 

PIMPALWADI, THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401303

IN300476-42318442-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NALAM JAYASREE

FHNNARASIMHARA

O

H.NO.16-11-15/4 SALEEMNAGAR 

COLONY MALAKPET HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500036

KIRL0000000000054

504

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

NALANIPRAVIN OZA FHPRAVIN

A-4 PRABATA APTT. NAVA VIKAS 

GRUH ROAD OPP DRMALAND 

PARTY PLOT PALADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000049

753

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NALINI DATTATRAYA BEDEKAR DATTATRAYA

PLOT 28 PADMAWAR LAY OUT K H 

NO 79/3 MOUZA AJNI WARDHA 

ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000002

448

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

NALINI DATTATRAYA KIRLOSKAR DSKIRLOSKAR

"SUDEENA" 46 ANAND PARK 

AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000004

195

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8100.00 21-Jul-2011

NALINI DATTATRAYA KIRLOSKAR HDATTATRAYA

"SUDEENA" 46,ANAND PARK 

AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000045

585

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011
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NALINI DYANESHWAR KAD FHDYANESHWAR

VATSALYA 1ST FLOOR PARANJAPE 

SCHEME RD NO VILE PARLE 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000049

284

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NALINI KELKAR MADHUKAR

AUROBINOLO BHAWAN OPP 8TH 

BYE LANE ZOO NARANGI ROAD 

GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781024

KIRL0000000000026

943

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4500.00 21-Jul-2011

NALINI P PANDIT PRABHAKAR

201,MARUTI APARTMENTS, 

OPP.S.T.WORKSHOP, THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000026

866

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4500.00 21-Jul-2011

NALINI PRABHAKAR PADHYE HPRABHAKAR

MANAS OPP CATTLE BAZAR NEAR 

MARKET YARD KARAD DIST:-

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000045

287

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

NALINI SEHGAL

PKSEHGALHOUSE

WI

C/O P K SEHGAL, MANAGING 

DIRECTOR, AEG-NGEF 

LTD.,150,VARTHUR ROAD, 

BANGALORE- INDIA Karnataka 560017

KIRL0000000000036

071

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

NALINI SHRIRAM PADHYE NA

B-4/3 TNHB BAGLUR RD NOSUR 

TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 635109

KIRL0000000000010

896

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

NALINIBAI SUNDERLAL MISHRIKOTKAR

SUNDERLALAMBA

DASMISHRIKOTKA

C/O SUHAS KIRANA AND GENRAL 

STORES TUKARAMJI SAMARTHA 

WADA NEAR NIKALAS MAN ITWARI 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000039

040

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

NALINKANT J PARIKH

JAYANTILALPARIKH

SERVICE

BHADEVANI STREET BAXI S KHADKI 

NO 1 BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000037

864

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NAMITA

CHANDRASHEKH

AR YODHA

FCHANDRASHEKHA

R

BHATJI MAHARAJ HAVALI 

PATANPOLE KOTA INDIA Rajasthan 324006

KIRL0000000000009

679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1560.00 21-Jul-2011

NAMITA HALWAI FJAI

4,JATIN BAGCHI ROAD 1ST FLOOR 

NEW BUILDING CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000047

578

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NAMITA S RAO FHSHARAD

C/O POPULAR SHARE SERVICES 

PLOT 55, NEELAM HINDU-COLONY 

LANE 1, DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000050

954

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NANABHOY DHANJISHAW KHARADI DHANJISHAW

KHANDALA HOTEL KHANDALA DIST 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410301

KIRL0000000000005

835

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4260.00 21-Jul-2011

NAND KISHOR GUPTA FHGIRDHARILAL

BHAGIRATHMAL GIRDHARILAL 16, 

AMRATOLLA STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047

802

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NAND KISHORE KHARBANDA

CHAMANLALKHAR

BANDASERVICE

CIVIL REST HOUSE PP W D COLONY 

BALLABGAR DISTT FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121004

KIRL0000000000038

703

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NAND LAL GOGIA

KISHANDASSGOGIA

S K 62 GREEN PARK NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000034

899

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

NANDA DAMODAR AMBHORE FHDAMODAR

C/O DAMODAR M AMBHORE, 

HEAD DEPT OF CHEMISTRY, 

ANURADHA ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE SAKEGAON ROAD, 

CHIKHLI DIST : BULDHANA INDIA Maharashtra 443201

KIRL0000000000049

724

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NANDA PRADIP PATIL FHPRADIP

301, "AMRUTYOG", NEAR MAYURI 

HOTEL, VEER SAVARKAR MARG, 

NEAR 3, PETROL PUMP, NAUPADA 

THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000050

960

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NANDINI KUMARI

SHMANIKANTDASS

TUDENT 24 P V IYER STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000040

215

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NANDINI MUDHOLKAR NA

'MADHUVAN', KOPAR ALEE, 

NAGAON (ALIBAG) DIST.RAIGAD 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 402204

KIRL0000000000004

352

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3072.00 21-Jul-2011

NANDKISHOR ANANT PINGLE FHA

B-5,SHIVSHAKTI CO-OP HOUSING 

SOCY ANANT NAGAR, NEAR 

VARTAK HIGH SCHOOL VASAI (W) 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000054

726

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NANDKISHOR JADEJA

MAHENDRASINHJA

DEJA

NAND KISHOR M JADEJA 6-A ROCK 

SIDE WALKESHWAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000036

196

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NANDKISHOR MURLIDHAR WAGH NA

FLAT NO 3, VISHNURAJ PARK, S NO 

285/286, KESHAV NAGAR , 

CHINCHWAD, PUNE. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

12013200-00314970-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

NANDKUMAR SHIVRAM KHATRI FSHIVRAM

J/4, RAMAYAN NAGARI BIBVEWADI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000045

475

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  660.00 21-Jul-2011

NARAIN KUNDANMAL VASWANI KUNDANMAL 10 A PALI ROAD BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000006

442

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

NARASIMHAN J

AJANARDHANANN

BUSI

9-A, 3RD MAIN ROAD, VIJAYA 

NAGAR, VELACHERY, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600042

KIRL0000000000035

656

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011
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NARAYAN DASS FHLALSINGH

130 CIVIL LINES NORTH 

MUZAFFARNAGAR U.P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001

KIRL0000000000051

425

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NARAYAN GANESH PATHAK GANESH 31 SOMWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000000

269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4108.00 21-Jul-2011

NARAYAN GANESH THAKAR GANESH

354 NARAYAN PETH LAXMI ROAD 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000002

953

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1560.00 21-Jul-2011

NARAYAN GOPAL GANDHE GOAL

MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD 

SHRIRAMPUR DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000004

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NARAYAN GOPAL GORE GOPAL

C/O KIRLOSKAR BROS LTD 

ACCOUNTS DIVISION 2ND UDYOG 

BHAVAN TILAK ROAD POONA-

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000003

228

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

NARAYAN GOPAL NIGUDKAR GOPAL SHAHUPURI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000002

114

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NARAYAN KESHAV MENDHI KESHAV

DISPENSARY POST NARADANE TAL 

DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 425404

KIRL0000000000001

140

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9420.00 21-Jul-2011

NARAYAN KRISHNA UMRANIKAR FHK

4/47,ANJANESHWAR SOCIETY 1ST 

FLOOR,BLOCK NO.4 TEJPAL 

SCHEME,ROAD NO.3 VILE PARLE 

(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000054

663

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  480.00 21-Jul-2011

NARAYAN KRISHNAJI DABHOLKAR KRISHNAJI

JOSHI S HOUSE SIRAL ALI AT & 

POST PEN DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402107

KIRL0000000000001

416

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2220.00 21-Jul-2011

NARAYAN MORESHWAR DONDE FMORESHWAR

8/5 BUTY SANGAM CHAWL 

ABHAYANKAR RAOD SITABULDI 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000045

256

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

NARAYAN NARHAR BRAHME NARHAR

BRAHME WADA H NO 15 AT PO 

SASWAD (DIST POONA) INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000000

846

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4108.00 21-Jul-2011

NARAYAN NARSINH KULKARNI NARSINH 1020/1 SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000017

038

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  540.00 21-Jul-2011

NARAYAN PRASAD SONI FOM

C/O.OM CHAND SONI PO 

BHAWANIPUR (RAJDHAM) DIST:-

PURNIA INDIA Bihar 854204

KIRL0000000000047

585

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NARAYAN RAMCHANDRA PARCHURE RAMCHANDRA 351 SADASHIV PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000004

067

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

NARAYAN RAMKRISHNA JOSHI FRAMKRISHNA

C-1106 MONT VERT GRANDE 

119/1 SUATARWADI LINK ROAD 

NEAR SAI CHOWK PASHAN INDIA Maharashtra 411021

KIRL0000000000045

268

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  388.00 21-Jul-2011

NARAYAN SHRIDHAR FEGADE

SHRIDHARVITHOBA

FEGADEBUSIN

MEE EQUIPMENTS 94/2 MIDC 

SATPUR NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422007

KIRL0000000000038

000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

NARAYAN SHRIRAM PARDESHI SHRIRAM

1224 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD 

KOLSA GALLI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000002

716

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

NARAYAN VAMAN GOGATE VAMAN

PLEADER SHUKRAWAR PETH 

KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000003

418

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7348.00 21-Jul-2011

NARAYANA G KATTI FGNKATTI

# 214,SRINIDHI, 2ND 'B'CROSS, 7TH 

BLOCK NAGAR DHAVI 2ND STAGE, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560072

KIRL0000000000030

943

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

NARAYANAN H S NA

GITANJALI APARTMENTS B_BLOCK, 

GROUND FLOOR NR.GANAPATH 

BOYS INDIA Kerala 673002

IN300239-12314327-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

NARENDER KUMAR FHBANIPRASAD

D-57, LORD KRISHNA ROAD 

ADARSH NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110033

KIRL0000000000054

299

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

NARENDER KUMAR FHBANIPRASAD

D-57, LOARD KRISHNA ROAD 

ADARSH NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110033

KIRL0000000000054

300

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

NARENDRA ARJAN BHANUSHALI

SHARJANBHANUSH

ALISERVICE

GURU KRUPA NAGAR B 1 WING 

BLOCK NO 4 IST FLR NAHUR 

VILLAGE RD MULUND W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000040

633

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

NARENDRA DHIRAILAL MANDAVIYA

SHDHIRAJLALRATIL

ALMANDAVIY

C/O RAJENDRA ELECTRICALS OPP 

WHOLE SALE CLOTH MKT 

GANDHIBAGH NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000040

543

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

NARENDRA J SHAH

SHJIVRAJSHAHRET

D

5A S T SOCIETY GOTRI ROAD 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390015

KIRL0000000000040

220

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

NARENDRA JAIN FHAMOLAKH

JAIN BROS PETROLPUMP JACOBS 

PARADE GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000049

495

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

NARENDRA K NAGDA FHKESHAVJI

BLOCK NO 601 6TH FLOOR PUNIT 

SAGAR BLDG NR MANGAL 

BHUVAN 389 NEW KANERI 

BETWEEN KALYAN & DHAMAN N 

OLD MUMBAI AGRA ROAD 

BHIWANDI DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000053

672

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011
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NARENDRA KUMAR FHSUKHDEO

SUKHDED BHAWAN NEAR MILAN 

AUTO WORKS KANKAR BAGH 

PATNA INDIA Bihar 800020

KIRL0000000000051

615

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

NARENDRA KUMAR SETHIA FHPM

AT TOONGRI PO CHAIBASA DIST 

SINGHBHUM (WEST) INDIA Jharkhand 833201

KIRL0000000000050

663

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NARENDRA KUMAR VERMA FHSHANTILAL

G-14, CHAMBAL COLONY, 

GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474011

KIRL0000000000049

497

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NARENDRA M PATEL NA

C/O MAMATABEN M PATEL 19C 

ALLENBY RD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000013

973

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

NARENDRA M PATEL FHMANGALDAS

11,GOOD LUCK APT 3RD FLOOR 

SUBHASH LANE OFF.DAFTARY RD., 

MALAD (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000053

398

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

NARENDRA PUNJABI FHTOPANDAS

MILI MATCHING CENTRE 56, 

BUDHWAR PETH LAXMI ROAD 

GANPATI CHOWK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000049

309

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

NARENDRA RATHI KKRATHISERVICE M 3/12 MODEL TOWN III DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

KIRL0000000000036

084

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NARENDRA SANJEEV KAMATH FSANJEEV

FLAT NO.204 B WING 2ND FLR 

PATTEL ROAD RIDHI SIDHI APT 

DAHNU RD (E) THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401602

KIRL0000000000046

137

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NARENDRA T PUNJABI NA

B 13/14 BHAWANI PETH I/6 

PUDUMJEE PALACE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

IN300450-80439959-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

NARESH CHAND TYAGI NA

128 CHANAKYA PURI SHASTRI 

NAGAR SHASTRINAGA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250004

IN301774-11265808-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

NARESH CHANDRA JALAN FHGANDAMAL

A-15, JULLICE WADI, 4TH FLOOR 

JAY PRAKASH NAGAR ROAD NO.5, 

GOREGAON (EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000052

815

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

NARESH KUMAR GARG NA

H.NO-3/17 JAIDEV PARK NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110026

IN301428-10008637-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

NARESH KUMAR JAIN

SHRICHANDJAINSE

RVICE

128/12 NEW RAILWAY ROAD 

GURGAON INDIA Haryana 122001

KIRL0000000000036

895

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

NARESH M VAJANI

FHMAHENDRAKU

MAR

95/97 BHANDARI STREET PADIA 

BHUVAN 5TH FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000050

789

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NARESH PAL TYAGI FHRAMNIWAS

005 TRANSIT HOSTEL POLICE 

STATION BABUPURWA KANPUR 

U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208023

KIRL0000000000050

016

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NARESH SUMERMAL MEHTA FHSUMERMAL

363,GIRGAUM ROAD 1ST FLOOR 

ROOM NO.13/14 BHATIA NIWAS 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000053

352

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

NARESHCHANDR

A RATILAL PARIKH FHRATILAL

18,MANSUKH SANJIV BAS PALADI 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000054

900

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

NARESHKUMAR NAVNITLAL SHAH

NAVNITLALSOMAL

ALSHAHSERVIC

21 B PINKY PARK SOCIETY NEAR 

MANIYASA SOCIETY MANINAGAR 

EAST AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000037

665

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NARHAR DINKAR NIGHOJAKAR DINKAR 151 NARAYAN PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000011

685

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

NARHAR GANESH VAIDYA GANESH

C/O M H GARWARE VISHNU KRIPA 

DIGVIJAY SOCY TAWARE COLONY 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000033

317

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

NARHAR KASHINATH PARANJAPE FKASHINATH 1322 SADASHIV PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000044

977

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

NARHAR PARSHRAM KELKAR FPARSHRAM 711 NARAYAN PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

114

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

NARINDER KASHYAP

RAMPARKASHSERV

ICE

B 1 630/16 BINDRABAN ROAD 

CIVIL LINES LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000036

466

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NAROTTAM DAS VAISHYA FHBALLABH

G-21/22, SITE 1, CITY CENTRE, 

GWALIOR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474011

KIRL0000000000049

487

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NARYAN CHANDRAM PATIL CHANDRAMPATIL

PRIYADARSHANI COLONY, OPP 

GHATGE PATIL IND PLOT NO B-6 

TEMBALAI WADI, UCHGAON 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416005

13013800-00117539-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       4.00 21-Jul-2011

NASEEM ZOHER CHUNAWALA FHZOHER

39 WONDER LAND 7 MG ROAD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000048

138

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NASIM AHMAD NA

PHILICARE, I-126 SAINIK MARKET 

MAIN ROAD RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001

12010926-00150349-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

NATHABHAI RABARI FHCHEHARABHAI

219 ODHAV RABARI COLONY 

ODHAV ROAD AHMEDADBAD INDIA Gujarat 382415

KIRL0000000000049

776

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NATHMAL MUNDRA NA MAIN ROAD RAMBHA INDIA Orissa 761028

IN302324-10817004-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

NATHMAL RATHI FHBALKISAN

KAMAL NIWAS, BEHIND BABA SAW 

MILL, BAPAT NAGAR CHANDRAPUR 

(M.S.) INDIA Maharashtra 442402

KIRL0000000000051

794

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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NATVARLAL GORDHANDAS MANIAR GORDHANDAS

7 ABDUL RASUL AVENUE 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700026

KIRL0000000000003

669

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

NATVERLAL NAGINDAS SHAH NAGINDAS FORT SONGADH INDIA Gujarat 394670

KIRL0000000000001

836

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

NATWARLAL N MEHTA FHNANALAL

101, PADMA CO-OP HSG.SOC. 

164A, S.V. ROAD VILE PARLE (W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000053

853

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

NAVALMAL DHANRAJ BHANDARI FHDHANRAJ

"BHAGYODAYA" 73, PAWANA 

NAGAR, CHINEHWAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000049

338

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NAVIN R MAHESHWARI NA

ORIENT SHARE & STOCK BROKER 

LTD FAIRY MANOR GR FLOOR, 13 

RUSTOM SIDHWA MARG INDIA Maharashtra 400001

IN300888-13238572-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

NAVINCHANDRA VRAJDAS DALAL VRAJDAS

SHARE & STOCK BROKER STOCK 

EXCH CENTRAL- 2LDG 4TH FLR R 

NO-35-36 FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000010

454

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

NAVNEET NATHANI FHGOPALDAS

1/14,DAMMANI ESTATE NAU PADA 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000047

973

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NAVNITLAL B SHAH FHBALVANTRAI

18, RIDGE ROAD 4/B, RIDGE 

APARTMENTS MALBAR HILL 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000054

170

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

NAVRATAN MAL BHUTORIA FHPUSRAJ

13,BONFIELD LANE 5TH FLOOR 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047

764

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NAWAL KISHORE MEHTA FHMANOHARLAL

177, JANTA FLATES NAND NAGARI 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110093

KIRL0000000000051

310

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NAZIR ESMAIL RAYMA NA NOOR MANZIL DEVALIYA NAKA INDIA Gujarat 370110

IN301039-24524223-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3208.00 21-Jul-2011

NAZIR ISMAIL MISTRY NA

GR. FLOOR NOOR MANZIL 

DEVALIYA GATE ANJAR INDIA Gujarat 370110

12028900-00756763-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3600.00 21-Jul-2011

NAZMA HUSAIN KHAN HHUSAIN

DECENT FURNITURE SHIV-ASHISH 

ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000046

150

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

NEELA CHANDRAKANT HARDAS CHANDRAKANT

BUNGALOW NO 12 VINIT HSG 

SOCIETY 11/1 KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000011

684

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

NEELAA VIJAY KOTNISE

HMRVIJAYDATTAT

RAY

BLOCK-B,S.T.OFFICERS QUARTERS 

NEAR S.T.STAND,SHASTRI CHOWK 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000047

057

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

NEELAM NA

WZ 66/28 A MANOHAR NAGAR 

NEAR VIKAS PURI OUT RING ROAD INDIA Delhi 110018

IN301209-10018110-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       8.00 21-Jul-2011

NEELAM AGGARWAL FHATULKUMAR

P-3,JAWAHAR QRS BOUNDARY 

ROAD MEERUT INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250001

KIRL0000000000048

634

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NEELAM BHATIA

FHNARENDRAKUM

AR

BHARAT MEDICAL AGENCIES 

GANDHI NAGAR BASTI U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 272001

KIRL0000000000050

367

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NEELAM KAPUR MANMOHAN

134-B TWIN TOWERS PRABHADEVI 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000020

228

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  104.00 21-Jul-2011

NEELAM MAHAJAN

MRVIJAYKUMARH

OUSE

C/O ASHOKA ELECTRICALS GANDHI 

CHOWK PATHANKOT PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 145001

KIRL0000000000039

787

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

NEELAM MITTAL

SHVEDPARKASHMI

TTALHOUSEW

C/O AGARWAL PAPER PRODUCTS, 

SIRSA ROAD HISAR, HISAR 

HARYANA INDIA Haryana 125001

KIRL0000000000040

122

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

NEELAM SAIGAL

ASHOKSAIGALHWI

FE

M 186 GREATER KAILASH 2 NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000040

868

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

NEELAM SINGH

FHSHYAMBAHADU

R

388 ATAL BEHARI NAGAR, CHOTA - 

CHAURAHA UNNAO INDIA Uttar Pradesh 209801

KIRL0000000000050

077

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

NEELIMA BALUSU NA

LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL 

MUDINEPALLI PO KRISHNA DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521325

IN300394-10586873-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

NEELIMA BALUSU BRAGHURAMAIAH

LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL 

MUDINEPALLI KRISHNA DT-A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521325

KIRL0000000000057

540

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

NEELKAMAL M RATHI FHMANOJ

M.N.ASSOCIATES 342,KALBADEVI 

ROAD ROOM NO.114,4TH FLOOR 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000053

601

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NEELKANTH GOVIND MATE FGOVIND

9/17 CHANDRANAGAR NEAR 

SWARGATE OCTROI NAKA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045

091

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

NEENA BAJAJ

PARVEENBAJAJBUS

INESS 1884 SECTOR 16 FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121001

KIRL0000000000038

704

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NEENA GANDH FHBALDEVSINGH 426 GREEN AVENUE AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050

537

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NEERAJ GOYAL

FHKISHANSWARO

OP

11 MAITRI ROW HOUSES SARJAN 

SOCIETY PARLE POINT SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000049

043

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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NEERAJ SETH

ASHOKKUMARSET

H

OPP PWD OFFICE 346 CIVIL LINES 

UNNAO INDIA Uttar Pradesh 209801

12010600-01292557-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

NEERAJ VANDANA FHGAGAN

356 A J & K POCKET DILSHAD 

GARDEN DELHI INDIA Delhi 110095

KIRL0000000000051

527

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NEERU GOYAL FHBRIJMOHAN

D/O BRIJ MOHAN GOYAL 25/52 

CHAKKI PAT AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282003

KIRL0000000000048

791

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NEETA BHARGAVA FHANILKUMAR

D 2277 INDRA NAGAR COLONY 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226016

KIRL0000000000050

355

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NEETA HASIJA FHGOPALDAS 6,A PAISIKAR COLONY INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000049

415

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NEETA SAHA FKANTU

7,J.N.TEWARI ROAD DUM DUM 

CANTONMENT CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700028

KIRL0000000000047

574

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NEETA THAKKER NARANDAS

SHNARANDASSERV

ICE

105 PRINCESS STREET 2ND FLOOR 

DAMODAR BLDG BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000040

540

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

NEETABEN B RAMANI NA

3 VIKRANTI NAGAR B/H HUDCO A 

OPP PANCHSHIL KOTHARIA ROAD 

RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

12018000-00315472-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

NEETU GUPTA FHBHAGAT

C-32-C-C-COLONY OPP RANA 

PRATAP BAGH DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000051

304

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NEHA ARUN SANE

ARUNSADASHIVSA

NE

GOKUL 15, TAPOVAN CO-OP HSG 

SOC S. NO. 6, NDA PASHAN ROAD 

BAVDHAN KHURD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411021

IN302164-10033250-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

NEHA DHIMOLE NA

RB V 355/ UNIT 3 RAILWAY 

OFFICERS COLONY, NEAR 

SATPUDA CLUB, CIVIL LINES 

JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000058

673

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

NEK CHAND PURANDRE FHCHAND

B-179 DDA JANTA FLATS KALKAJI 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000051

409

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NEMI CHAND BHAWSAR NA R/O TO STATION ROAD AYAD INDIA Rajasthan 313001

IN300513-11138267-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

NEMI CHAND JAIN FHGHEWARCHAND

D.NO.32-1-23/A, K.V.R.SWAMY 

ROAD, RAJAHMUNDRY A.P. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051

835

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NERELLA NARENDRA KUMAR

NSIVARAMAKRISH

NARAO

D NO 18-1-112 SANGAM BAZAR 

3RD WARD SATTENAPALLI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522403

IN302324-10823097-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  328.00 21-Jul-2011

NETHI CHINNA REDDAIAH NA D NO 10/15/5 K K LAYOUT INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517501

IN302324-10027078-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NIDHI DERIA FHAJITKUMAR

VICTORIA HOSPITAL COMPOUND 

JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000050

483

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NIDHI SHARMA NA

C2/141 WEST ENCLAVE 

PITAMPURA INDIA Delhi 110034

IN300239-13153734-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  128.00 21-Jul-2011

NIDUMELU SRIRAMAMURTY

NVNARASIMHARA

O

FLAT NO 203 A BLOCK MATHRUSRI 

APTS HYDERGUDA HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

KIRL0000000000005

149

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  748.00 21-Jul-2011

NIGRSULTANA MULANI

HMEHBOOBMULA

NI

C/O.J.D.DUMBRE PATIL 

PRADHYPAK COLONY WAI SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000047

160

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

NIKESH BHAGWANDAS MEHTA NA

KHATWADI 5TH LANE 4/63 MOTI 

MANSION BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000013

904

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NIKHIL GUPTA FHRAMESHCHAND

C/O M/S FIVE PERCENT CHEMIST, 

78, VEER SAVARKAR MARKET, 

INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000049

386

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NIKUNJ RAMANBHAI PATEL

RAMANBHAIBUSIN

ESS

35-36 JAY CHAMUNDA SOCIETY 

VAGHODIA ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000037

837

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NIKUNJ VALLABHBHAI CHAMPANERI VALLABHBHAI

B41 SNEH VARSHA VARSHA 

COLONY PARSI WADA ANDHERI (E) 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400099

KIRL0000000000022

070

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  328.00 21-Jul-2011

NIKUNJKUMAR G MISTRY

GANDABHAIKMIST

RYSERVICE

B 12 NFI COLONY BHESTAN SURAT 

GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 394210

KIRL0000000000039

288

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NILAM SINHA

RAGHUBANSPRASA

DTE

C/O L PRASAD,DIRECTOR, 

HINDUSTAN COPPER LTD., TAMRA 

BHAVAN, 1,ASHUTOSH 

CHOWDHURY AVENUE, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000035

927

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

NILESH ASHOK KUMARGUPTA NA

A-8/2, SECTOR-15 ROHINI, NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

12011700-00015851-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  200.00 21-Jul-2011

NILESH KRISHNAKANT BHATT NA

NEAR BAL MANDIR MADAN 

WAD,VALSAD INDIA Gujarat 396001

KIRL0000000000041

126

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

NILESH R DOSHI FHRAMESHH

DOSHI NIKETAN 1/3A 

BALLYGUNGE PLACE EAST 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000047

858

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NILIMA RANJAN LAL FHAR

32A, N.V.APTT. NEHRU NAGAR 

PATNA (BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000051

539

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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NILKANTH DHONDABARAO CHAVAN FDHONDABARAO

1680 E WARD RAJARAMPURI, 9TH 

CROSS LANE KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000045

142

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

NIMISHA CHAMPAKSINH GHARIA CHAMPAKSINH

39 MUKESHPARK SOCY 

JIWARAJPARK VEJALPUR RD 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380051

KIRL0000000000025

713

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3120.00 21-Jul-2011

NINA J SANGHAVI FHJD

C/O ASHOKSINH A CHUDASMA 

PRANAV,GAYATRI PARK SOCIETY 

DEM ROAD,SURENDRANAGAR 

GUJRATH INDIA Gujarat 363001

KIRL0000000000054

508

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

NIPA

RAMESHCHAND

RA MEHTA

FRAMESHCHANDR

AKANT

A-14A,SKYLARK FLATS BEHIND JAI 

SEFALI ROW HOUSES SATELLITE 

ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000046

855

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRABAI SHRIDHAR SALUNKE NA

AT PO. - BELAPUR , TAL.- 

SHRIRAMPUR , DIST. - 

AHMEDNAGAR BELAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413715

13021900-00128472-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRAJ BASOTIA

RAMSWAROOPBAS

OTIA

863 LAKE TOWN BLOCK A 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700089

KIRL0000000000036

527

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRANJAN ANUPRAM VYAS FHANUPRAM

B-102, MEENA APTT KASTURBA 

ROAD MALAD WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000050

958

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRANJAN CHIMANLAL MEHTA CHIMANLAL

23 GITANJALI WALKESHWAR ROAD 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000007

001

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4500.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRANJAN KUMAR DAVE

SHANTISWARUPDA

VESERVICE

C/O BANK OF BARODA, REGIONAL 

OFFICE, HOTEL SAURBH, 

HALDWANI INDIA Uttarakhand 263141

KIRL0000000000038

904

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRANJAN SURYABHAN SONAK NA

C -11/ 6 RCF COLONY (KURUL) 

ALIBAG, DIST RAIGAD, INDIA Maharashtra 402209

IN302164-10050645-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRAV S KOTHARI FSURESH

10,LAXMI PALACE 161,R.B.MEHTA 

MARG GHATKOPAR (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000046

645

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRISHKUMAR MANUBHAI PATEL FHMANUBHAI

AT & PO ICHHAPORE TQ CHORYASI 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 394510

KIRL0000000000048

957

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRMAL ABROL FHVISHWAMITTAR

1177/B ABROL NIWAS PREM 

NAGAR JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000050

475

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRMAL

BHATTACHARYY

A FHDIBAKAR

I/J-14 KUSTHIA HOUSING KUSTHIA 

ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700039

KIRL0000000000047

664

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRMAL DASS DHUPER SERVICE

HOUSE NO T 338 AHATA KIDARA 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000035

889

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRMAL KUMAR

LATESHRUPCHAND

STHAKUR

23/A/3 LAJPAT NAGAR CHOWK 

LUCKNOW 226003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226003

KIRL0000000000040

430

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRMAL KUMAR

FHRAGHUNATHPR

ASAD

C/O.BHAGIRATH DAS BANWARILAL 

BARABAZAR, KATIHAR KATIHAR 

(BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 854105

KIRL0000000000047

726

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRMAL KUMAR SINHA LATESHRVLALSER

C/O SRI JAGDISH PRASAD SHREE 

KRISHNA QUARTERS DARJEE 

MOHALLA P O HINOO DISTT 

RANCHI BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 834002

KIRL0000000000039

252

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRMAL MADHUKAR DEO NA

C/O MRS. S. D. DESHPANDE, D/39, 

ASHOK VAN, SHIV VALLABH RD, 

BARIVALI (E), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

12011300-00040170-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              15000.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRMAL VERMA CHOTMALVERMA

1/1/6, BENINANDAN STREET 

KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700025

IN300773-10030233-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRMALA BHARADWAJ

MADANMOHANBH

ARDWAJAHOUSEW 108 HOSPITAL ROAD JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000038

798

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRMALA BHAYANI PRANLAL

2/5 SHRINIWAS BLDG ZAVER ROAD 

MULUND (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000017

448

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRMALA CHANDRAKANT SATPUTE HCHANDRAKANT

"GITANJALI" 23 ASHOKNAGAR 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000045

623

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRMALA CHANDRAKANT VORA HCHANDRAKANT

B 410,MAHAVIR JYOT MODI PATEL 

ROAD BHAYANDER (W) DIST:-

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000046

679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRMALA DEVI FHDEEPACHAND

MUKESH TEXTILES NO.14 

ANNADANAPPA LANE GOLLARPET 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000050

978

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRMALA HARI GHATE HARI

FLAT NO.1, GR. FLR,NEW SHIVNERI, 

PLOT 4 PANDURANGWADI ROAD 

NO.4, GOREGAON (E), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000002

767

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4348.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRMALA JAIN FHJEETMAL

19A,JOSE COMPLEX 10TH STREET 

GANDHIPURAM COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641012

KIRL0000000000048

606

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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NIRMALA KRISHNATH KONHALIKAR HKRISHNATH 1093 NORTH KASBA, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000052

242

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRMALA VASANT GADRE HVASANT

C/O.MR.K.V.KARANDIKAR 1227 

SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045

705

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRMALA YALAVARTHI FHSAMBASIVARAO

W/O KODALI SAMBASIVARAO 

CHAITANYA GRAMEENA BANK 

BOSE ROAD TENALI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522201

KIRL0000000000049

085

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRMALA YASHAWANT DESHMUKH YASHAWANT

AT & POST GAVAN (KOPAR) TAL 

PANVEL DIST RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRL0000000000019

099

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRMALABAI GOPAL KANETKAR GOPAL 185 SOMWAR PETH SATARA CITY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000004

232

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1860.00 21-Jul-2011

NIRMALABAI SHIVARAM NAGPURKAR HSHIVARAM

48 BUDHWAR PETH CHIPLUNKAR 

WADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

162

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

NISHA ASHOKKUMAR GARG ASHOKKUMAR

702 EDEN 4 A WING HIRANANDANI 

GARDENS P B 8413 POWAI 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000004

977

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

NISHA MISHRA

VINODMISHRAHO

USE

75 NANAK GANJ SIPRI BAZAR 

JHANSI U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 284003

KIRL0000000000035

844

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NISHA PANKAJ PATHAK FHPANKAJ

5E/202, GREEN MEADOWS 

LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX, AKURLI 

ROAD, KANDIVLI (EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000052

894

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

NISHI SINGH FHUMESHKUMAR

F-6 NAWAL KISHORE ROAD 

HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000050

333

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NISHIKANT DESHPANDE NA

FLAT NO C-504 GREVILLEA 

MAGARPATTA CITY HADAPSAR OFF 

PUNE SOLAPUR ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411028

IN300214-11074320-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

NISHITH PATEL FHBHUPEN

101, SHREYAS SECTOR 17 VASHI 

NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400705

KIRL0000000000050

875

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NISIHI P SHAH FHPRAKASH

2/B SIDDHGIRI APT NEAR 

DHAWALGIRI ATHWALINES SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000049

030

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NITA KHATRI HNIRMALKHATRI

4/10 MADHUVAN MANAV 

MANDIR VASAI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000029

310

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

NITA MAHESHWARI FHBINENDRA 11 SEMBUDOSS STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000052

018

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NITA SURYAKANT SHAH

SURYAKANTTSHAH

COLLAGE

C 158 BEHARIBAUG 4TH FLOOR 

3RD BHOIWADA LANE 

BHULESHWAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000037

485

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

NITAI PODDAR NA

CHANCHAL DHOPAPARA SUBHAS 

PALLI P.O.- CHANCHAL INDIA West Bengal 732123

IN302017-10087322-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

NITESH KUMAR NA

28 BLUNT SQUARE DURGAPURI 

LUCKNOW LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226004

IN300450-13863123-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  720.00 21-Jul-2011

NITIN H PAREKH

HNPAREKHBUSINE

SS

C/O M/S PAREKH BROS 58C N S 

ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000036

573

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

NITIN JAMNADAS AGHERA FHJAMNADAS

C/O GAYTREE ENTERPRISE 

RAJMARG DIST RAJKOT GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 360490

KIRL0000000000050

195

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

NITIN RAJANIKNT JOSHI FHRAJNIKANT 1318,SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000046

941

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

NITIN RAMCHANDRA JADAV NA

JAY SOMNATH REIFINERY 20,23-

DAIMOND CHAMBERS DARBAR 

GADH ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

13019900-00033552-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1020.00 21-Jul-2011

NITIN SHRIKANT MAHAJAN NA

13 SANGEET RESIDENCY OPP 

GOVIND HOSPITAL GOVIND NAG 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422009

12013200-01347647-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     12.00 21-Jul-2011

NITIN THAKRE NA MANKAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440013

IN300214-11025477-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

NIVRUTI GOPAL KASAR GOPAL

POST VAMBORI TAL RAHURI DT 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000001

053

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

NOEL VINOD ARANHA NA

SUBEX SYSTEMS LTD 372 

KORAMANGALA 3RD BLOCK 

SARJAPUR ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560034

IN300513-14005146-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

NOMITA BANERJEE FHARUNKUMAR

230-B REGENT, SHIPRA SUN CITY, 

INDIRAPURAM, GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201012

KIRL0000000000053

079

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

NUTAN V SHAH

SHVINAYRSHAHHO

U

195 NEW AMRUT WADI 177-4 V P 

ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000040

528

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

NUZAT KHAN NA

60 B SACHAPIR STREET CAMP 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000001

058

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              20548.00 21-Jul-2011

O V MALAWADE NA RICE MARKET MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000001

285

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4108.00 21-Jul-2011

OJAS ENGINEERING PVTLTD COMPANY 784 DECCAN GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000022

079

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011
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OM PARKASH AGARWAL FBALWANTRAI

OB 31, RAILWAY COLONY 

MOHADDIPUR GORAKHPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273012

KIRL0000000000052

286

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

OM PARKASH KAPOOR

MANOHARLALKAP

OORSERVICE

C 4E POCKET 8 FLAT NO 49 JANAK 

PURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000037

393

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

OM PRAKASH AGARWAL CHIRANJILAL

C/O MUSSOORIE TRADING CORP 

33 MANGAL MARKET CHANDANI 

CHOWK DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000004

971

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

OM PRAKASH BANSAL FCHHABIL

C/O BANSAL MARBLE & GRANITES 

103, KAMALAPURI COLONY (NEAR 

SHRINAGAR COLONY) HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500073

KIRL0000000000047

531

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

OM PRAKASH KHANDAKA FHDAMODARDAS

C/O. PRAKASH AGARWAL 560, 

JAILAL MUNSHI KA RASTA CHAND 

POLE BAZAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000048

476

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

OM PRAKASH LATA

KHAYALIRAMSERVI

CE

10/25 9 B T ROAD BELGHARIA 

GOVT QTRS CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700056

KIRL0000000000037

289

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

OM PRAKASH LUNDIA

MADANCHANDAG

ARWALACA 77/6 GODOWN STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000036

818

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

OM PRAKASH NARULA

LATESHROSHANLA

LSERVICE

FLAT MNO 2A, 2,ISWAR GUPTA 

ROAD, DUMDUM CANT., 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700028

KIRL0000000000036

546

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

OMPRAKASH JAIN FHRATANLAL

C/O ANIL INDUSTRIES KEKRI 

RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 305404

KIRL0000000000048

484

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

OMPRAKASH MODANI FHSRIBALLABH

15-9-78,MAHARAJ GUNJ 

HYDERABAD (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012

KIRL0000000000048

267

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ONKAR KAUR

HARISHCHANDERH

OUS

C 32 BIMA VIHAR LAKHANPUR 

KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208024

KIRL0000000000035

539

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ONKAR NATH JOSHI FHVASDEV

HOUSE NO.3, ROAD NO.14 EAST 

PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110026

KIRL0000000000051

394

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

OPINDERA SINGH

SMOHINDERSINGH

BHINDERGOVT

DS J C WING THE COLLEGE OF 

COMBAT MHOW M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 453441

KIRL0000000000037

391

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

OSWAL PUSHPA NA 809 DHARMPURI WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

IN300450-80402455-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

P A RIAZ FHPKABOO V/213 BAZAR ROAD COHIN INDIA Kerala 682002

KIRL0000000000051

245

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

P ANITA PBADRINARAYANA

D NO 36, WARD NO 31 A C OFFICE 

ROAD N C COLONY HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583203

12010900-00278903-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

P B NAZEEM FHB

C/O DR.P.A.ABDUL NAZIR, 

8/722,KOOVAPPADAM, CUCHIN INDIA Kerala 682002

KIRL0000000000051

944

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

P

BALASUBRAMA

N IYAN

SHKPICHUSYERBUS

INESS

45 A BALAKRISHNA NAIKCEN WEST 

MAMBALAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600033

KIRL0000000000040

291

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

P BHARATHI

PSRIRAMULUHOUS

EW

221 WEST MARREDPALLI ROAD NO 

9 SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500026

KIRL0000000000035

450

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

P BHAWAR LALJAIN FHPERAJMAL

MULTI-LINK 2 G.BASAVARAJAPPA 

MARKET A.M.LANE CHICHKPET 

CROSS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051

085

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

P CHANDULAL

SHPOKARMALBUSI

NESS

29,GAVIPURAM EXTENSION, I 

CROSS, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560019

KIRL0000000000039

804

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

P D

NSUBRAHMANY

AM NA

C/O H R SHANTHARAJA SHARATH 

1ST FLOOR MAIN ROAD RAJENDRA 

NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 577201

IN301926-30296155-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  312.00 21-Jul-2011

P DEEPAK KUMAR RPS

189 STRAHANS ROAD SHREE 

KUSUM VILLA 1ST FLR PATTALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 600012

KIRL0000000000054

219

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

P GANGADHAR PAI FHNARASIMHA

OPP.VITOBHA TEMPLE VITOBHA 

TEMPLE ROAD MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575001

KIRL0000000000052

742

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

P GOPAL MENON CAPTKKMENON

C/O WESTERN INDIA RADIATOR & 

ENGINEERING CO LTD A-3 MIDC 

INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000002

830

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1708.00 21-Jul-2011

P GOPALKRISHNA RAO

PPADMANABHARA

O

H NO 3-221 MARUTHIPRASAD 

KOLUVAIL HALEANGADY INDIA Karnataka 574146

IN301356-20249325-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

P HARINATH GUPTA

PRAMALINGAPPAS

ETTY

1 142/1 SATYA SAI STREET KADIRI 

A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515591

IN301022-20263330-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

P HARINATH GUPTA FHRAMALINGAIAH

1/142-1, SATYA SAI STREET KADIRI 

ANANTPUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515591

KIRL0000000000048

312

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011
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P HEMA

TBPADMANBHANS

TUDE

34/1252-A,SREE LAKSHMI,,NEAR 

ANJUMANA TEMPLE, EDAPPALLY, 

COCHIN KERALA STATE INDIA Kerala 682024

KIRL0000000000035

293

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

P I CHERIAN FHPCITTY

KOSAMATTOM PUTHEN PURA 

PARAM PUZHA PO KOTTAYAM INDIA Kerala 686032

KIRL0000000000052

099

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

P J JOSEPH FHKURIAKOSE

204, VIJAY TOWER SECTOR-

21,NEAR APANA BAZAR NERUL (E) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400706

KIRL0000000000048

107

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

P JAYALAKSHMI REDDY FHJAYALAKSHMI

BALAJI CLINIC BELLARY ROAD 

CHALLAKERE INDIA Karnataka 577522

KIRL0000000000051

231

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

P K KURIAKOSE

OUSEPHKURIALOO

TEAC

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

NEWMAN COLLEGE THODUPUZHA 

EAST IDUKKI DIST KERALA INDIA Kerala 685585

KIRL0000000000035

288

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

P K PATEL FHKM

40, PARMATMA NAGAR SOCIETY 

BEHIND PATEL VIDHYALAY, OPP. 

VISHWA - KARMA TEMPLE, 

MODHERA CHAR RASTA AT & PO : 

MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 384002

KIRL0000000000049

858

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

P K VERMA KISHNASTUDENT

C/O SRI R N VERMA ASSTT 

PROFESSOR OF AGRONOMY C S 

AZAD UNIV OF AGRI & TECH 

KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208002

KIRL0000000000035

548

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

P KRISHNA MOORTHY BADRINARAYANA

PLOT NO 10, 10,BESIDE MALLIGI, P 

N GUPTAS HOUSE, A C OFFICE 

ROAD, HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583203

KIRL0000000000000

144

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5340.00 21-Jul-2011

P LEELADEVI FHPVPRASANNA

39,MODEL HOUSE STREET 

BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000053

527

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

P N GNAIR FNEELKANTAPILLAI

3 SHAHWAS B.P.CROSS ROAD 

MULUNT (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000046

181

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

P N GARG

JAGANNATHBUSIN

ESS

A 1/70 PANCHSHEEL ENCLAVE 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000039

402

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

P N RRAMALINGAM FHPNR

SRI RAASI AUTO NO.2-E, 

THIRUVALLUVAR SALAI DINDIGUL 

TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 624003

KIRL0000000000054

246

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

P N

VSKAMESWARA

RAO

LATESHPSUNDARA

MBUSINESS

SRI MAHALAKSHMI METAL IND 

GUNDVARI STREE RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000039

374

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

P NARENDRA KUMAR FJPUKHRAJ

149, PATNOOL STREET, TIRUPATI 

(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517501

KIRL0000000000052

682

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

P R SETHI LATESHRSDSETHI 2/41 NEHRU NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000036

107

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

P RAMANATHAN NA

NO 1251/1 POSTAL COLONY 6TH 

MAIN SANJAYNAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560094

IN301926-30633527-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  736.00 21-Jul-2011

P RAMCHAND NA

NO 156/7 1ST CROSS MIDDLE 

SCHOOL ROAD V V PURAM INDIA Karnataka 560004

IN301135-26159106-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

P RAVINDRA KUMARSURANA FHPK

NO.356 MINT STREET SECOND 

FLOOR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000048

657

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

P S PADMAJADEVI FHPRSANKUTTY

POYYARA HOUSE MURKANAD P.O 

TRICHUR DT KERALA INDIA Kerala 680711

KIRL0000000000051

269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

P S

RAGHAVAIYENG

AR FSIYENGAR

C/O MR.P.R.SRINIVASAN 

A.B.T.PARCEL SERVICE RAMNAGAR 

COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641009

KIRL0000000000045

018

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

P S RAMAN FHS

C/O.SHIVAJI WORKS LIMITED 2ND 

FLOOR 1,SMITH ROAD MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000047

260

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

P S RAMAN FHS

C/O SHIVAJI WORKS LIMITED, 1, 

SMITH ROAD 2ND FLOOR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000047

262

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

P SANTOSH KUMARPATRO NA

S/O P VENKAT RATNA PATRO AT 

BLOCK COLLONY DNK MALKANGIRI 

ORISSA INDIA Orissa 764048

IN302269-12847019-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

P SHANKAR DEGAONKAR FHSHANKAR

55/27,LUNKAD VILLA NEAR FILM 

INSTITUTE ERANDVANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000053

103

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  540.00 21-Jul-2011

P SHREYANS FHRPC

189 STRAHANS ROAD SHREE 

KUSUM VILLA 2ND FLR PATTALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 600012

KIRL0000000000054

218

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

P SIVASANKARAN FRNARAYANAN

C/12, INDRAPRASTHA ANUSHAKTI 

NAGAR, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400094

KIRL0000000000052

505

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011
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P SRINIVASA RAO FHNAGAIAH

C/O D.S.RANGANATH 11-63-74, 

BRAHMANA STREET VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000049

103

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

P V

BPURNACHAND

RARAO NA

H NO 5 4 697/1 PLOT NO 75 

YADIREDDY THOTA KAMALA 

NAGAR VANASTHALIPURAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500070

IN301022-21378947-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

P V ELIZABETH NA

SAMUDAYATHIL GRACE COTTAGE 

KARAMCODE P O KOLLAM INDIA Kerala 691579

KIRL0000000000058

576

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

P V SUVARNALATA NA

C/O H R SHANTHARAJA SHARAT 

1ST FLOOR MAIN ROAD RAJENDRA 

NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 577201

IN301926-30326046-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

P VIJAYA LAKSHMI

FHPSURYANARAYA

NA

FLAT NO.204, K.K. TOWERS, YOSUF 

GUDA HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500045

KIRL0000000000052

800

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PABITRA KUMAR BANERJEE

LATESHMURARIM

OHA

NINGAH COLLIERY QTRS PO 

NINGAH DIST BURDWAN 

W.BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713101

KIRL0000000000037

277

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

PACHIPULUSU PRASADU

NAGAKOTESWARA

RAO

NO-6-116 MAIN ROAD 

KARAMCHEDU KARAMCHEDU P. O. 

PRAKASAM, ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523168

IN301811-10164688-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  132.00 21-Jul-2011

PADAM CHAND JAIN

RATANLALJAINSER

V

REG COMPLEX PLAT B 23 3RD 

FLOOR 7 GRIFFITH ROAD T NAGAR 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000035

129

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PADAM CHAND JAIN FHRATANLAL

C/O ANIL INDUSTRIES KEKRI 

RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 305404

KIRL0000000000048

485

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PADMA A MEHTA FHASHOKKUMAR

2/3 SHANKAR KUNJ BLOCK NO 

16/17 2ND FLR OPP SION 

HOSPITAL SION (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000051

912

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PADMA CHOUDHARY NA

C/O SRI JAGANNATH 

DISTRIBUTORS AT SUDPARA INDIA Orissa 767001

IN300394-12605792-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PADMAJA MADHUKAR DATE FHMADHUKAR

311,SUYASH CHAMBERS 1149 

SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000052

722

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PADMAKAR BALASAHEB SALUNKE

FBALASAHEBGANP

ATRA

BLOCK NO.18 VISHRAMNAGAR 

NEAR OLD HOTGI NAKA HOTGI 

ROAD, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

117

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  540.00 21-Jul-2011

PADMANABAN SUNDARARAJAN AGRICULTURIST

108 A MULLIKKULAM TIRUNELVELI 

DIST TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 627755

KIRL0000000000037

934

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PADMANABHA RAJU SAGI FHSUBBARAJU

C/O S.S.VARMA ASSIST. MANAGER 

(DIST) NAGARJUNA FERT & CHEM 

LTD, NAGARJUNA ROAD, 

KAKINADA, E.G. DT. A.P. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533003

KIRL0000000000049

117

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PADMANABHAN MUTHUVATATH VALAPPIL

MVKELAPPANELEC

ENGINEER

5,ANAND MANGAL C H S PLOT NO 

39, SECTOR 16A, NEW PANVEL 

NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRL0000000000038

108

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

PADMAVATHI FHKRISHNAG

H NO.6-2-810/1/1,THUMMAL 

BASTHI KHAIRTABAD HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500004

KIRL0000000000048

274

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PADMAVATI GOVIND JARANDIKAR NA

AT & POST KUNDAL TAL TASGAON 

VIA KIRLOSKARWADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000010

908

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

PADMAVATI PAI

SHUDDAYPAIHOUS

EHOLD

62 DAR UL MULUK PANDITA 

RAMABAI ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000040

645

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

PADMINI SAHAY FHSANJAY

C/O JADUNATH SAHAY HARIHAR 

SINGH ROAD MORABADI RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834008

KIRL0000000000051

807

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PADMJA JOSHI NA

SHRI SHYAM GUEST HOUSE 

NAUTANWA BAZAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273164

IN301330-19834597-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

PALAK NANDI

SARVAGNANANDIS

TUD

9 MURLI VILLA, SAROJINI NAIDU 

ROAD MULUND BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000038

099

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PALANILKKUNN

ATHIL THOMAS JOSEPH GEEVARGHESE

NO 16 NAGINDAS QUARTERS 

ELPHINSTONE ROAD KIRKEE 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000003

520

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

PALLAVI BHUPENDRA GANDHI NA

D 5 SWASTIK RAW HOUSE 

NEMNAGAR SOMNATH ROAD 

BILIMORA GANDEVI INDIA Gujarat 396321

IN300513-18012458-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       4.00 21-Jul-2011

PALLAVI SINGH NA

601 AC/391 PANDUI KOTHI 

SHUBHAJIT PATH PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

IN300589-10179733-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  144.00 21-Jul-2011

PANCHAL RASIKLAL ATMARAM NA

AT AND PO KODRAM, TALUKA - 

VADGAM, DIST- BANASKANTHA, INDIA Gujarat 385421

IN301983-10177034-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

PANDHARINATH CHINTAMAN BENDRE CHINTAMAN 534 SADASHIV PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000000

430

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7708.00 21-Jul-2011
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PANDURANG HANUMANT VAIDYA FHANUMANT

ADARSH NAGAR H.I.G.HOUSE 

NO.11 SEDAM ROAD GULBARA INDIA Karnataka 585105

KIRL0000000000045

040

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

PANDURANG KOLHATKAR FHGANESH

302 KAMALSAGAR CO OPERATIVE 

HSG SOCIETY BHANDUP EAST 

MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000048

092

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PANDURANG RAMCHANDRA SHIDNERLIKAR RAMCHANDRA

A WARD H NO 2657 VARUNTIRTH 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000000

991

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011

PANDURANGA FAKIRA GORANE FHFAKIRA

HATTURE VASTI (MAJAREWADI) 

PO.TIKEKARWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047

197

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PANEER SELVAM PV VELLINGIRIPK

DOOR NO 34, RAJA STREET PUNJAI 

PULIAMPATTI INDIA Tamil Nadu 638459

IN300175-10462636-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PANKAJ AMARCHAND JAIN FHAMARCHAND

ZUTHALAL AMARCHAND HAT 

DARWAJA NANDURBAR INDIA Maharashtra 425412

KIRL0000000000053

376

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PANKAJ G PATEL FHGORDHANDAS

5,MANGALPARK SOCIETY 

AMRAIWADI O/S POST OFFICE 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380026

KIRL0000000000049

899

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PANKAJ KUMAR BASOTIA

RAMSWAROOPBAS

OTIA

863 LAKE TOWN BLOCK A 4TH 

FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700089

KIRL0000000000036

526

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

PANKAJ PADMAKANT BHATT NA

PLOT NO-42 MANORAMA 

SWETKAMAL KAMAL SOCIETY OPP 

SBS VIDYA NAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364002

IN300450-13411668-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6928.00 21-Jul-2011

PANKAJ UMRIKAR NA VIVEK NAGAR H NO 9 HARIMAIDA INDIA Maharashtra 431602

IN300214-10774549-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

PANNALAL DAS FPAANCHUGOPAL

23A,HEMCHANDRA STREET 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700023

KIRL0000000000047

496

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PANNALAL NAMSAOJI JAIN FNAMSAOJI

GENERAL MERCHANTS DEULGAON 

RAJA DIST:-BULDHANA INDIA Maharashtra 443204

KIRL0000000000045

112

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

PAPARAO CHOWDARY PUTTA

FHRAMCHANDRAR

AO

I THOTAVARI STREET 

RAMACHANDRAPURAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533255

KIRL0000000000050

768

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PARADEVI L CHAURASIA FHLAKHULAL

GAME KING 13/15,GHASWALA 

ESTATE ARTHUR ROAD TARDEO 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052

734

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

PARAG ABHIMAN SONAWANE NA

76, SANMITRA HOUSE SOC. 

NAMPUR ROAD, SATANA, SATANA INDIA Maharashtra 423301

12010907-00094183-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     36.00 21-Jul-2011

PARAG HAMIR DIVECHA HAMIR

SONAWALA BLDG 8/B THIRD FL 

SLEATER RD TARDEO BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000015

154

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  660.00 21-Jul-2011

PARAG HARILAL KHAKHAR NA NANI BAZAR, VACHALI STREET, INDIA Gujarat 360311

IN300974-10504148-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

PARAMANAND SHAHA FHANANDILAL MOTIGANJ BALASORE (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 756003

KIRL0000000000051

703

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PARAMESWARA

N JAGANNATHAN

KPARAMESWARAN

BANK

CHIEF MANAGER (TRAINING), 8-2-

695,S.B.I.I.C.M., ROAD 1, BANJARA 

HILLS, HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500034

KIRL0000000000035

591

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PARAMJIT SINGH SETHI

SURJITSINGHSETHI

BUSINESS

INDIAN OVERSEAS COMMERCIAL 

CORPORATION 27 KENNEDY 

BRIDGE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000039

619

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

PARAS JAIN

FHPOONAMCHAN

D

47 KALATHI PILLAI ST SOWCARPET 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

210

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PARAS NATH DIKSHIT NA

464/52/1 TAHSEENGUNG HARDOI 

ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226003

KIRL0000000000057

946

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

PARAS RAM PAREEK FHKANHYALAL

F-12, PAREEK SADAN, VINAY PATH 

TODAR MAL MARG BANI PARK 

JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302006

KIRL0000000000048

449

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PARASRAM FHTOLARAM

C/O SHAKAMBRI NIWAS KALI 

KOTHI MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 842001

KIRL0000000000051

591

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PARESH C PATEL

SHCHIMANLALMA

NILALSERVICE

10 NILKANTH NAGAR SOCIETY 

NEAR TRIPADA SCHOOL 

GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000040

532

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PARESH J GANDHI FJITENDRA

16,PAREKH MARKET 2ND 

FLOOR,M.G.ROAD GHATKOPAR 

(EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000046

183

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

PARESH JAIN NA F 82 GREEN PARK MAIN INDIA Delhi 110016

IN302236-10638746-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  344.00 21-Jul-2011

PARESH NATH SHARMA

PREMNATHSHARM

ASE

HOUSE NO 27 SECTOR 8A 

CHANDIGARH-160008 INDIA Chandigarh 160008

KIRL0000000000036

428

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

PARESH R SHAH

SHRADHAVALLABH

BUSINESS

303 DOCTOR HOUSE 14 PEDDER 

ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000040

697

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

PARIMAL D MAKKHANWALA FDURLABHJI

1888, 'E' QAMAR MANZIL 

RAJARAMPURI, 9TH ROAD, 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000052

293

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011
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PARMOD K JAIN FHDAYAKISHAN

14,GOVT COLLEGE ROAD, NEAR 

ROSE GARDEN, LUDHIANA. INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000048

506

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PARSAN DEVI BAID

NOWRATANMALB

AIDH

C/O N M BAID P 343 C I T ROAD 

SCH NO VI M PHOOLBAGAN 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000035

193

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PARSHOTAMBH

AI VIRJIBHAI SAVALIYA FHVIRJIBHAI

A-18, VITHAL NAGAR HIRA BAGU, 

VARACHHA ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395006

KIRL0000000000048

994

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PARSHUDHAR GAJANAN CHAUDHARI FGAJANAN

"MAHESH KRUPA" PLOT NO.1085 

FLAT NO.13 DEVIDAYAL ROAD 

MULUND, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000044

993

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  104.00 21-Jul-2011

PARTH AMIN DINUBHAI

SLK SOFTWARE SERVICES LIMITED 

# 73/13, 2ND MAIN ROAD, 

VYALIKAVAL EXTN. 

MALLEAWARAM, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000022

318

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011

PARTHA SARADHI TURUMELLA

FHVENKATRAMAIA

H RAJUPALEM GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522412

KIRL0000000000049

125

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PARUL M VAKIL FHMANISH

A-20, SANT KRUPA IRANIWADI, 

HEMU KALANI RD, KANDIWALI (W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000052

823

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

PARUL N BOGHANI

NAVANITLALBOGH

ANIHOUSEHOLD

402 AVISHKAR TOWER PLOT NO 9 

GULMOHAR ROAD 

CHANDAVARKAR LANE BORIVALI 

(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000037

553

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

PARUL N PAREKH

HNPAREKHBUSINE

SS

C/O M/S PAREKH BROS 58C N S 

ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000036

574

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

PARUL SAMIR SHAH FHSAMIR

BL.NO.1 ADARSH 71 A SARASWATI 

ROAD SANTACRUZ (WEST) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000049

262

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PARVATASESHA KUMARI RANGISETTY

FHSATYANARAYAN

A

W/O R.SATYANARAYANA W.G. 

DIST RELANGI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534225

KIRL0000000000049

095

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PARVATHI BODDU FHBODDU

SRINIVASA RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE 

KASBA GALLY, NIZAMABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 503001

KIRL0000000000048

266

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PARVATI KHANDELWAL HARISHANKER

C/O NAVRANG ENTERPRISE C-1 

INDUSTRIAL ESTATE ALIGARGH 

ROAD HATHRAS (UP) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 204101

KIRL0000000000056

802

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PARVATI KHANDELWAL FHHARISHANKAR

C-1, INDUSTRIAL ESTATE HATHRAS 

(U.P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 204101

KIRL0000000000051

380

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PARVATI MAHADEO GAVANKAR MAHADEO

48/3 K D B NIWAS GIRGAUM 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000020

326

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011

PARVATI UMARSI SHAH FHUMARSI

465-A SHANIWAR PETH 

HARESHWAR APTT PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000049

301

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PARVEEN AGGARWAL

ANILKUMARAGGA

RWALHOUSEWIF

HOUSE NO 950 BLOCK C JAHANGIR 

PURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110033

KIRL0000000000037

402

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PATANKAR WIND

FARMSPRIVATEL

IMITED NA SHIKKA MANSION PATAN INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

IN300476-43466099-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

PATEL JAGDISHBHAI BABALDAS NA

KALYANPURA NEAR SANSKAR 

BHAVAN INDIA Gujarat 384170

IN301233-10044135-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

PATEL SOMABHAI KACHARABHAI NA

JAY-VIJAY BANGLOWS SARDAR 

SOCIETY OPP JYOTI HOSPITAL INDIA Gujarat 384315

IN300360-10265186-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  100.00 21-Jul-2011

PAURAJ KUMAR AGARWAL FHNEMICHAND

C/O,THE INDIAN INDUSTRIAL 

CORPN 26/1 STRAND ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000053

602

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PAVAN KUMAR GARG

SHHANSRAJGARGS

ERVICE

QTR NO 69 TYPE S 4 B B M B 

COLONY SUNDER NAGAR DISTT 

MANDI H P INDIA Himachal Pradesh 174402

KIRL0000000000040

168

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

PAWAN DAGA FHRAMCHANDER PARAS P.O.NAYAGARH DIST:PURI INDIA Orissa 752069

KIRL0000000000047

792

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PAWAN KUMAR BHUTORIA FHMOHANLAL

PLATINEX ENTERPRISES 2.T.P.LANE, 

S.J.P.ROAD CROSS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051

042

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PAWAN KUMAR CHOKHANI FHRAMGOPAL

C/O RAM GOPAL CHOKHANI 

MOHALLA NEAR BARAH KOTHI 

P.O.NAUTANWA BAZAR 

DIST.MAHARAJ GANJ UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273164

KIRL0000000000050

039

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PAWAN KUMAR KAYL FHGINILAL

C/O SARAF MEDICAL HALL P.O. 

RAMGARH - SHEKHWATI SIKAR - 

RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 331024

KIRL0000000000048

423

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PAWAN SUBHASH ZANWAR

SUBHASHSZANWA

RSTUDENT

KHATRI GODOWN INSIDE 

JAWAHAR GATE AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000040

882

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011
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PAWANI DEVI MADANLALJAIN FHMADANLAL

C/O KRISHNA SALES AGENCY 

2763/9,MANNAR'S PLAZA 

CHANDRAGUPTA ROAD MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000051

154

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PAYAL AGARWAL LOKNATHBAGARIA

PL-NO-1415, B-BLOCK SECTOR-6 

C.O.A.- MARKAT NAGAR CUTTACK INDIA Orissa 753001

12010900-02411802-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

PAYAL ANAND FHSK

2 DOCTORS LANE GOLE MARKET 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000051

353

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PEARLIN MARY EBENEZER

BERAJENDRANTEA

CHE

C/O B E RAJENDRAN DEPUTY 

MANAGER SALEM STEET PLANT 

SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636013

KIRL0000000000035

724

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

PEDDA SUBBA REDDYBETHI

BETHIRAMASUBBA

REDDYSERVIC

PHYSIOLOGY DEPT. MEDICAL 

COLLEGE KURNOOL ANDHRA 

PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518002

KIRL0000000000036

841

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PEDRO JOAQUIM

MARIATOMASPI

MENTA PIMENTA

GANGA APT 1ST FLOOR FEIRA ALTA 

MAPUSA GOA INDIA Goa 403507

KIRL0000000000017

900

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

PERAJMAL CHUNILALJI SHAH

CHUNILALJIBUSSIN

ES

LAKHESARI STREET SIANA JALORE 

RAJ. INDIA Rajasthan 343001

KIRL0000000000038

880

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

PERICHIAPPAN PR

SHPERICHIAPPANC

HETTIARRETD

DOOR NO 142,STREET NO 5 

KORATTUR HOUSING BOARD 

KORATTUR CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600080

KIRL0000000000040

403

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PERSEED ERUCH JALL ERUCH

DD ZAL CH TRUST 39-40 GEN 

MERCHANTS MKT FOUNTAIN SQ 

GANDHIBAGH NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000026

975

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4800.00 21-Jul-2011

PERVEEN SINGHAL HRBSINGHAL NO.1 M. G. ROAD, ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211001

KIRL0000000000052

391

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

PETHKAR BHARTI RAVIKANT NA

FLAT NO 1A SMRUTI CO-OP HSG 

SOC LTD BIJLINAGAR CHINCHWAD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

IN300450-80180844-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PHILLIP JOSEPH RODRIGUES JOHN

PATANWALLA MAHAL 

CANNAUGHT ROAD BYCULLA 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000003

378

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

PINKESH KHANPARA FHINDRAVADAN

H NO 11/2535"PITRU SMRUTI" 

RANITALAV KHATKIWAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000048

993

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PINKESHKUMAR SURYAKANTBHAI THAKKAR NA

C- 122 , GANESHKUNJ SOCIETY 

NANDELAV INDIA Gujarat 392015

IN303052-10390887-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PISTA DEVI GUPTA

POORANMALHOUS

EHO

D 55 JYOTI MARG BAPU MARG 

JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000038

802

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

PIYUSH K SHAH FHKESHAVLAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

376

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PIYUSH PACHISIA FHLSAMPATLAL

7/1,HARI DAS DAW ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700053

KIRL0000000000047

652

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

POLISHETTY VILAS FHSHESHAIAH

H.NO.4-2-51 SOMAWARPET 

P.O.NIRMAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504106

KIRL0000000000048

355

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

POLLY BASU SANATKUMAR

1083 HIG I MPHB INDUSTRIAL 

AREA BHILAI [DIST DURG MP] INDIA Chhattisgarh 490026

KIRL0000000000041

273

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

POOJA SURESH KOTHIWALE NA ANKALI TALUK- CHIKODI ANKALI INDIA Karnataka 591213

12028900-00313552-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

POOJA U MAKHIJA HUMESH

C/O.GEETANJALI F-67,NEW 

MARKET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700087

KIRL0000000000047

566

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

POONAM GOEL HOUSEWIFE

11-A SOUTH MAIN ROAD RLY 

DIRECTORS BUNGALOW 

KOREGAON PARK INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000038

180

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

POONAM SHARMA NA

QRT NO G M T 12B DVC COLONY 

NEAR BTPS HOSPITAL BOKARO 

THERMAL BOKARO INDIA Jharkhand 829107

12038400-00462584-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

POONAM SONI HASHOK

E-13, ANSA IND ESTATE SAKI VIHAR 

ROAD SAKI NAKA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400072

KIRL0000000000047

339

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

POONAMBEN HEMCHAND DEDHIA FHHEMCHAND

64/72, MODY STREET, 51,MOHAN 

TERRACE, FORT, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000053

255

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1560.00 21-Jul-2011

POONGULAZHI

FHVCHANDRAMOH

AN

G-16 J N SALAI BLOCK 16 NEYVELI 

CUDDALORE DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 607801

KIRL0000000000048

340

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

POONMCHAND HEMCHAND SANGHVI HEMCHAND

SHANTI SADAN 2ND FLOOR 

GAMDEVI VACHHAGANDHI ROAD 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000002

442

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3840.00 21-Jul-2011

POORAN CHAND JAIN FHSHRMEVALAL

C/O NEETU KIRANA STORE 

STATION ROAD BHIND (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 477001

KIRL0000000000049

474

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

POORARAM J CHOUDHRI FJETAJI

472 SIR J.J.ROAD SHOP NO.14 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000047

458

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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POORNIMA RAJNIKANT JHAVERI RAJNIKANT

LILLU VILLE WESTERN AVENUE 

SANTACRUZ (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000003

433

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

POPATLAL D BHINDI FHD

P.O.BHINDI,4 JAGNATH PLOT 

MONALISA APARTMENT FLAT 

NO.403 RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000054

653

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

POTTI

SURYAKANTHA

M

ARAMACHANDRAR

AO

DR NO-11-511-26 

POTTISWAMYVARI STREET 

MALLIKARJUNAPETA VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

12013200-00874066-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

PRABAKAR R NA

F7 SHAKTHI APATS 26 IV MAIN 

ROAD KASTHURBHAI NAGAR 

ADYAR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600020

IN302679-30362605-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

PRABHA DHARIWAL

PRAKASHDHARIWA

LHOUSEWIFE

3 CHANDRA SHEKHAR MARG 

MEHIDPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456443

KIRL0000000000038

767

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRABHA GAUTAM ARMYHOUSEWIFE

D 62 SECTOR 30 NOIDA DISTRICT 

GAZIABAD U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201303

KIRL0000000000037

403

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRABHA GUPTA

DMGUPTAHOUSE

WIF 67 PRINCE STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700072

KIRL0000000000035

213

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

PRABHA JAIN

RAJENDRAJAINHO

USE 1A STREET 32 SECTOR 9 BHILAI M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 490009

KIRL0000000000037

478

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

PRABHA PRABHAKAR KHARKAR HPRABHAKAR

C/O.C.A.POTNIS,E/57 YASHODHAN 

BANK OF INDIA ANDHERI (W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000045

021

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

PRABHA SURESH

MPSURESHKUMAR

HOUSEWIFE

NO C 336, 8TH AVENUE ASHOK 

NAGAR, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600083

KIRL0000000000036

606

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

PRABHAKAR ANANT GOKHALE ANANT

'HARI-DWAR',392A/5,SHIVAJI 

NAGAR, KUSALKAR ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000007

009

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

PRABHAKAR BABURAO WALUNJ BABURAO 48 GHULE WADI DAPODI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411012

KIRL0000000000012

328

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

PRABHAKAR LAXMAN KIRLOSKAR FLAXMAN S.NO.134 AUNDH ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000045

362

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

PRABHAKAR PELASUR ADINARAYAN

PELASURVENKATR

AMADINARAYAN

A7/79, ANAND VIHAR, RADHIKA 

NAGAR, GORA BANDHA ROAD, 

P.O.TELCO WORKS, JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831004

KIRL0000000000038

869

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRABHAKAR VASUDEO UPADHYE VASUDEO

SHRIPRASAD 727 B SADASHIV PETH 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000001

828

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  540.00 21-Jul-2011

PRABHAKAR VITHALRAO KULKARNI FHVITHALRAO

GAJWADAN COMPLEX,FLAT NO.2 

GROUND FLOOR,OPP.KESARI 

PRESS BESIDE KALYANI 

APPT,HOTAGI ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

291

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRABHAKARA RAO YARLAGADDA NA 1/102 JOGANNA VARI VEEDI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523168

IN301696-11381249-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

PRABHAS CHANDRA GORAI NA

55, CHAWK BAZAR P.O AND 

DISTRICT BANKURA INDIA West Bengal 722101

IN301696-10205905-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRABHAVATI DATTATRAYA MAHAJAN HDATTATRAYA

759/125 RAJKAMAL NO.2 

PRABHAT ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000044

960

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

PRABHAVATI JAGANNATH ALURKAR JAGANNATH

CHITALEWADI 1221 SHIVAJI 

NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000006

050

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

PRABHAVATI N KULKARNI NRKULKARNI 5/52 LOKMANYA NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000025

008

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

PRABHU DAYAL FALOR SITARAMFALOR

C/O SHREE LAXMI BASTRA 

BHANDAR P O TAMLUK DIST 

MIDNAPORE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 721636

IN300142-10371814-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

PRABHULAL VASHRAM GADARA

VASHRAMBHAIDG

ADARA

BLOCK NO - 120, A / 3, SIDHDHI 

PARK STREET NO - 1, I / O - GOKUL 

DHAM B / H - MEHULNAGAR, 

EXCH. ROAD JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361006

IN302201-10770268-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

PRABHULINGAM GOPISETTY FHGOWRAAPPA

QR.NO.,C-171, IDPL COLONY 

BALANAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500037

KIRL0000000000048

243

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRABINA MOHANTY

FHRAMESHCHAND

RA

C/O. RABI NARAYAN PATTANAIK, 

OLD BARDHAWAN COMPOUND , 

AT: STATION BAZAR, P.O. COLLEGE 

SQUARE, CUTTACK (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 753003

KIRL0000000000051

690

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRABIR KUMAR

GANGOPADHYA

Y

FANINDRANATHGA

NGOP

C/O MR M K DEV B 96 SARVODAYA 

ENCLAVE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

050

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

PRABODH

CHANDRASHEKH

AR VEKHANDE

CHANDRASHEKHAR

VEKHANDE 306,LAXMINAGAR, NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000057

580

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011
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PRACHI AGARWAL FHARUN

C/O GOYAL MOTORS 3018, JASH 

MARKET, RING ROAD, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000049

051

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRACHI PUSHKARAJ KULKARNI NA

FLAT NO-7, OLYMPIC SOCIETY, OPP 

SHINDE HIGH SCHOOL 

SAHAKARNAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

12022600-00007159-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

PRADEEP KUMAR GOYAL FHSANWARMAL

C/O MURARI LAL PRADEEP KUMAR 

VILL-EAST BASURIA BAZAR P.O. 

BANSJORA DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828101

KIRL0000000000050

589

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN

NAWRATANMALJAI

N

ARIHANT SAHAPUR JAIL ROAD 

GITA VATIKA GORAKHPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273001

IN301557-21934995-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

PRADEEP RAMCHANDRA BAHIRAT FRAMCHANDRA

560/43 SOLAPUR CO OP HSG SOCY 

CAMP SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

271

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRADEEP T SHARMA TULSIRAMSERVICE

WARD NO 11 B PLOT NO BHAI 

PRATAP SOCIETY GOPAL PURI 

KUTCH 370240 INDIA Gujarat 370240

KIRL0000000000036

280

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRADIP KUMAR DASGUPTA

NOVELCHANDRAD

ASGUPTASERVIC

4D/46, 2ND FLOOR OLD RAJENDRA 

NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110060

KIRL0000000000036

458

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

PRADIP KUMAR SAHOO FHSADANANDA

STATE BANK OF INDIA CHARBATIA 

BRANCH DIST CUTTACK PO 

CHARBATIA INDIA Orissa 754028

KIRL0000000000051

711

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRADIP KUMR BISWAS FBISAD

"BHUDHAR BHAVAN" VILL 

KHALORE PO.BAGNAN,DIST:-

HOWRAH WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 711303

KIRL0000000000047

623

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRADIP MAJUMDAR

LATESHSUBALCHM

A

C/O JYOTIRMOY GHATAK, 3/3,LAKE 

VIEW PARK BLOCK 'F', 

BONHOOGLY PO. ALAMBAZAR, 

KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700035

KIRL0000000000035

231

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

PRADIP SHARMA NA NR DARANG COLLEGE TEZPUR INDIA Assam 784001

12010600-00762964-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

PRADIPTA KUMAR DAS FHBISWANATH

C/O.BANAMBARA MOHAPATRA 

A/P.HULURISINGHA DIST:-ANGUL 

ORISSA INDIA Orissa 759122

KIRL0000000000054

314

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRADNYA PRADEEP PATIL FHPRADEEP

C/O D R DESHPANDE 'LAXMI 

NIWAS' UNNATI NAGAR, 

HADAPSAR GADITAL PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000053

086

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAFUL CHANDRA PAREKH

HNPAREKHBUSINE

SS

C/O M/S PAREKH BROS 58C N S 

ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000036

571

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAFUL GIRJASHANKER MEHTA

SHGIRJASHANKARS

E

KHUSHBU RAVAL NAGAR NEAR 

BRAMHA SAMAJ RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000039

828

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAFULL KUMAR DASS

MRGOPALJIDASBU

SINESS 24 P V IYER STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000040

374

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAFULLA D THAKKER FHDUSHYANT

C/O DUSHYANT S THAKKER BAXI 

STREET DHRANGADHRA INDIA Gujarat 363310

KIRL0000000000052

871

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAGNA BALUBHAI SHAH FHBALUBHAI

AJAY-AWAS, 1ST FLOOR NEAR 

AMAR PARK OPP ST XAVIER'S HIGH 

SCHOOL GHOD DOD ROAD, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048

996

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAKASAM VOLLALA FHLINGAIAH

H NO.1-55 MAIN ROAD, 

JAMMIKUNTA KARIMNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505122

KIRL0000000000048

319

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAKASH B DALAL BHAGAWANDAS

3A,CHAMANLAL PARK,PANCHVATI, 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000034

634

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  748.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAKASH BALIYA KANMAL

PRAKASH LAMP SHADE CO T V 

COMPLEX B V K IYENGAR RD 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000033

761

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAKASH CHAND BHAKAT FKARTICK

29,BAZAR MAHAL,SADAR BAZAR 

POST BARRACKPUR DIST:24 PGS 

(N) WEST-BENGAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000047

497

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAKASH CHAND BHANDARI

PARMATMACHAN

DBUSINESS

BHANDARI ELECTRONICS 27 M T H 

COMPOUND INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452007

KIRL0000000000038

757

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAKASH DINKER DATEY DINKAR

WINDSOR HOUSE OPP OVAL 

CHURCHGATE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000005

294

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAKASH GAJANAN DATE GAJANAN

BASANT BAHAR 119-B PRABHAT 

ROAD ERANDAWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000015

827

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3720.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAKASH JAYWANT PAINGAINKAR

JAYWANTPAINGAI

NKAR

C/O V K PARADKAR & CO 5 NEERA 

34 MRUTYUNJAY COLONY 

KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000059

292

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011
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PRAKASH MAHADEO DESHPANDE MAHADEO TILAK PATH, GADHINGLAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416502

KIRL0000000000044

664

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAKASH NAHARMAL FHNAHARMAL

C/O PRAKASH SALES 

CORPORATION NO-77A,D.K.LANE 

CHICKPET CROSS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051

001

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAKASH RAO RAMULU NA

6/2 WINDSOR SEMAL ROAD 

SHIPRA SUNCITY INDIRAPURAM INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201010

IN300644-10349257-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAKASH S AJBANI FSUNDER

107,DHOLAKIA 

APARTMENTS,POONAM NAGAR 

OFF MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD 

ANDHERI(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000046

648

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAKASH SADASHIV PHATAK SADASHIV

ROOM NO 29 BOKARO TRAINEE 

HOSTEL DURGAPUR NO INDIA West Bengal 713204

KIRL0000000000007

274

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAKASH T JAIN FHTOLCHAND

C/O SHA SURESHKUMAR AMBALAL 

GANDHI BAZAR SHIMOGA INDIA Karnataka 577202

KIRL0000000000050

922

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAKASH TIMMAPPA KALASARADDI

TIMMAPPARAGHA

PPAKALAGARADDI

PLOT NO. B-503 VERCIOUS APT 

OPP CRPF & KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

DODDABALLAPUR ROAD 

YELAHANKA Bangalore INDIA Karnataka 560064

12010600-00836911-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAKASH TRONI FHMOOLCHAND

ASHOKKUMAR & CO SHOP NO.889 

SUBHADRA COMMERCIAL 

COMPLEX D.NO.889 SPRING ROAD 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530002

KIRL0000000000050

733

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAKASH WANTI DHAMIJA RAMJI

H NO 458 HARMILAP NAGAR PH-I 

BALTANA DIST MOHALI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000033

143

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

PRALHAD NAMDEO KARAMBKAR NAMDEO

C/O M/S JAGTAP ENG WORKS 

MURARJI PETH SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000000

533

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

PRALHAD VINAYAK PRABHUDESAI VINAYAK 1676 SADASHIV PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003

094

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

PRALHAD WAMAN TIKEKAR WAMAN

AT TIKE POST IBRAMPATTAN DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000001

554

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2548.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAMILA D DURUGOJEE HDDURUGOJEE

MYSORE KIRLOSKAR EMPLOYEE'S 

CO-OP SOCY YANTRAPUR P.O. 

HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577602

KIRL0000000000045

713

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAMILA JAIN FHPREMLAL

C/O.JAIN MOTAR 5TH FLOOR 46A 

RAFI AHMAD KIDWAI ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016

KIRL0000000000047

677

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAMILA SAHOO FHKSAHOO

Q R NO M 76 BARMUNDA 

HOUSING BOARD COLONY 

BHUBANGSWAR INDIA Orissa 751003

KIRL0000000000051

707

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAMOD ANANT DONGRE FHANANT

OPP DR.YADEV BUNGALOW BIJLEE 

NAGAR, CHINCHWAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000052

975

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAMOD GANESH GOGATE GANESH

3,CHINTAMANI, VARAD HSG. 

SOCY., VITTHALWADI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000004

088

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  660.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAMOD GANGADHAR BHAGWAT FHGANGADHAR

B-46 ASARA HSG SOCY HOTAGI 

ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

198

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAMOD KUMAR

BPRAJGARHIADOC

TO

RAJGARHIA BHAWAN NEW AREA 

KADAM KUAN PATNA INDIA Bihar 800003

KIRL0000000000039

070

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA

FHSHRIBRIJMOHA

N

SHREE RAM COLONY 

LAXMINARAYAN PURI JAIPUR 

(RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 302003

KIRL0000000000048

451

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAMOD KUMAR MISHRA FHSHREESONELAL

P.K.MISHRA 117/514 

PANDUNAGAR KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208012

KIRL0000000000050

079

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

Pramod Kumar Oberoi NA

6/21, Old Double Storey Nirmal 

Puri, Lajpat Nagar IV INDIA Delhi 110024

IN300095-10883258-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAMOD KUMAR OMER

FHRAJENDRAKUM

AR

33/161, GAYA PRASAD LAIN 

KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000050

048

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY FHOMNARAYAN

152 PRAKASH NAGAR MAHERA 

MANDIR ETAWAH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 206124

KIRL0000000000050

026

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAMOD S

KULKARNICHINC

HANEKAR SHANKAR

216,G,GOLDEN GATE APTS FLAT 

NO 101, NO 1,CIDCO 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431210

KIRL0000000000000

538

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  960.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAMOD SHAMRAO KULKARNI FHSHAMRAO

BLDG NO.36 BLOCK 11 SWAMI 

SAMARTH HSG SOCY BUDHWAR 

PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000047

269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAMOD SHARMA NA

H.NO.554/225, SEC-D, 

KAILASHPURI, CHHOTA BARHA, 

ALAMBAGH LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

12010600-00933527-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     12.00 21-Jul-2011
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PRAMOD SHARMA FSHDALIPCHAND

H.NO. 1556, SECTOR 7-C, 

CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160008

KIRL0000000000052

665

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAMOD VASANT SHINDE FHVASANT

27, MAHAVIR DARSHAN 

SREENAGAR,THANE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000049

669

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAMODINI GESOTA

MULRAJGESOTAH

OUSEWIFE

A 1 LAXMI PARK SOCIETY 48 49 

LAXMI PARK COLONY NAVI PETH 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000038

050

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAMODINI PRATAP BORAWAKE PRATAP

PRASHANT 1240/B APTE RD 

DECCAN GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000006

203

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4048.00 21-Jul-2011

PRANATI LAHIRI

BIMALKUMARLAHI

RI

C/O DR B K LAHIRI QR NO B 61 

BIRLA JUTE & IND LTD P O 

BIRLAPUR DIST 24 PARGANAS INDIA West Bengal 743318

KIRL0000000000035

245

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRANATI TARAWADE

HSHRIKANTTARAW

ADE

POLICE OFFICERS QUARTERS 

BEHIND LASHKAR POLICE STATION, 

GT ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000047

007

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

PRANAV BODH RUNGTA NA

F NO.3A DURGA GARDEN T N 

BANARJEE ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

IN300589-10195526-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

PRANAV N MEHTA FHN

301,NAVKAR APARTMENT TIN 

BATTI,KAZI MAIDAN GOPIPURA 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000054

896

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRANAV VYAS DHIMANTVYAS

9/18, ELLORA SOCIETY, GUPTE 

ROAD, VISHNUNAGAR, 

DOMBIVLI(W) INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000042

925

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1440.00 21-Jul-2011

PRANAV VYAS FHDHIMANT

9/18,ELLORA SOCIETY GUPTE 

ROAD, VISHNUNAGAR DOMBIVLI 

(W) DIST:-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000047

933

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRANLAL BHAYANI HIMATLAL

2/5 SHRINIWAS BLDG ZAVER ROAD 

MULUND (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000017

447

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

PRASAD ANANT PRADHAN NA

A2/201 SWASTIK GARDEN COOP 

HSG SOC L POKHRAN ROAD NO 2 

NEAR VOLTAS CO SUBHAS NAGAR 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

IN300888-13938616-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

PRASAD GAJANAN KATE NA

PLOT NO.18, RAJARAM 

SHIRGAOKAR HOUSING SOC , MALI 

COLONY KOLHAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12020000-00122041-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

PRASAD MADHUSUDAN PATWARDHAN MADHUSUDAN

495 SHANWAR PETH BL ELEVEN A 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000014

954

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

PRASANTA KUMAR RAY BENODEBEHARI

BUNGALOW NO F-3 C S I R 

COLONY NIRALANAGAR LUCKNOW 

U P INDIA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226007

KIRL0000000000008

197

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

PRASANTH PAI FPANDURANGA

LEELA PALACE 1ST FLOOR 

KALSANKA P.O. UDUPI KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 576102

KIRL0000000000052

237

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRASENJIT DAS FHPARIMAL

329,G.E.HOSTEL TELCO COLONY 

JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831004

KIRL0000000000050

672

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRASENJIT NARZARY FHKARENDRA

HOUSE NO-13 (A) 

LAKHIMINAGAR.TINIALI, 

HATIGAON ROAD, GUWAHATI, 

ASSAM INDIA Assam 781038

KIRL0000000000049

946

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRASHANT PRATAP BORAWAKE PRATAP

PRASHANT 1240/B APTE ROAD 

DECCAN GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000006

204

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1048.00 21-Jul-2011

PRATAP MORE FMADHAVRAO

62, JEDHENAGAR BIBVEWADI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000032

393

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

PRATAPMAL BHABUTMAL FHBHABUTMAL

31 RAGHUNAYAKULU ST PARK 

TOWN MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052

142

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRATAPRAO NANASAHEB NAIK NANASAHEB 632/2 SHUKRAWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000011

649

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

PRATHIMA PRABHU FHKRISHNANANDA

101 PRESTIGE COURT K.H.ROAD 

BANGALROE INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000046

861

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

PRATIBHA AGARWAL FHSRIRAJENDRA

C/O JAMUNA MEDICAL AGENCY 

CHHAWANI BAZAR BAHRAICH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 271801

KIRL0000000000050

329

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRATIBHA JANARDHAN GOSAVI

JANARDHANNARSI

NGHGOSAVIMED

'OM'BUNGLOW, OPP.UTTAM 

SOCY., OFF INDIAN HUME PIPE 

CO., CHENDANI, THANE (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400603

KIRL0000000000038

316

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRATIBHA KHETAN NA

BANK ROAD POST- MUZAFFARPUR 

DIST.- MUZAFFARPUR INDIA Bihar 842001

IN300999-10023769-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

PRATIBHA NARAYAN NAMJOSHI FNARAYAN

"PRADEEP" PRASHANT NAGAR 

NAVPADA, THANE (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000046

818

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

PRATIBHA PRABHAKAR KARMARKAR NA

B/F - 1 AKSHAY APPARTMENT 

HARBHAT ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000058

383

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  748.00 21-Jul-2011

PRATIBHA S GAJEWAR

FHSURESHCHANDR

A

Q.NO.CN-1-1, N.R.C. COLONY 

P.O.MOHONE DIST. THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421102

KIRL0000000000053

981

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011
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PRATIMA AJAY JANI HAJAY

1688-B, NEAR DHENUKRUPA 

SARDAR NAGAR BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000052

324

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRATIMA K MODH KAKALDAS

C/O T M MODH A4 RADHIKA APTS 

NEHRU NAGAR OPP JAIN TEMPLE 

AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD380015 INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000025

867

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

PRATIMA NANAVATI

BHUPENDRAVNAN

AVATIHOUSEWI

703 7TH FLOOR KRISHNAKUNJ 

BLDG NO 3 TAMBE NAGAR S N 

ROAD MULUND (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000038

346

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAVEEN JAIN FBABULALSHRIMAL

4294,NATHMAL JIKA CHOWK 

JOHARI BAZAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302003

KIRL0000000000046

647

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAVEEN OJHA FHAJAIKUMAR

MMIG-24, SECTOR-C, SITAPUR 

ROAD SCHEME, STATE BANK 

COLONY, LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226020

KIRL0000000000048

818

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAVEEN SEHGAL FHCMSEHGAL 73-A,GUR MANDI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000053

613

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAVEENA MANNEMALA

MVBHASKARREDD

YH

H NO 55 WHISPER VALLEY 

HUSSAIN SHAH WALI DARGA 

GOLCONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500008

KIRL0000000000035

634

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAVESH ANAND

FHNARESHCHAND

RA

194,D-II,PARDEVANPUR N-2 

ROAD,LAL BUNGLOW KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208007

KIRL0000000000050

019

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAVIN AMBALAL PATEL FHAMBALAL

PRAVIN SKTUDIO QURUWAR 

BAZAR WASHIM INDIA Maharashtra 444505

KIRL0000000000051

797

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAVIN D DESAI FHDHIRAJLAL

PRABHU DHAN 3RD FLOOR 74/76 

BORA BAZAR STREET 

FORT,MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000054

556

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAVIN DHANDHUSARIA FHJ

19,KANDIVALI SANTKRUPA CHS 

LTD 4TH FLOOR, IRANI VADI NO-2 

KANDIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000054

433

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAVIN KUMAR KASHIRAMPATEL FHKASHIRAM

AT.PO TUNDAV TA. SIDDHPUR 

NEAR GANPATI TEMPLE INPARA 

DIST. MAHESANA (N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384165

KIRL0000000000053

172

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAVINBEN BHAKUBHAI GANDHI FHBAKUBHAI

5, MAYUR APARTMENTS, BEHIND 

RAMBALI SCHOOL, MOTINAGAR 

SOCIETY MAHALAXMI CROSS 

ROAD, PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000049

803

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAVINBHAI CHIMANBHAI PATEL

SHCHIMANBHAIPA

TELSERVICE

C/O DR.SHAILENDRA N SHAH A/15 

PARSHAVA NAGAR SAYEED VASNA 

ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390015

KIRL0000000000040

782

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAVINCHANDR

A SHAH FHNARASINHBHAI

E/122,GEB COLONY TACAMBAY 

DBT KAIRA POST-DHUVARAN 

DIST:KHEDA INDIA Gujarat 388610

KIRL0000000000053

052

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAVINKUMAR SHANKARLAL PATEL NA

16, MAHENDRA NAGAR SOCIETY, 

PART - 2, VILLAGE MEHSANA 

MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 384002

12034100-00065421-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

PRAVINKUMAR VITHALDAS MAJITHIA VITHALDAS 122 BAZAR PETH BHIWANDI INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000009

345

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

PREETA SAWARDEKAR

SHRAMKRISHNABS

AWARDEKARHO

8/12 LILASHAH SOCIETY SANGHANI 

ESTATE GHATKOPAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000040

011

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

PREETI RATHOR NA

CENTRE 4LSC SECTOR C 6 7 

VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110070

13041400-00798159-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     24.00 21-Jul-2011

PREHLAD SHARMA BUSINESS

4 B BLOCK CONNAUGHT PLACE 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000035

789

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

PREM CHAND AHUJA

LALCHANDAHUJAB

US 111 A/72 ASHOK NAGAR KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208012

KIRL0000000000035

563

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

PREM LATA BABULALBUSINESS

C/O B LAL SR MINING ENGINEER 

AT KHARKHAREE COLLIERY P O 

MAHESHPUR DISTT DHANBAD 

BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035

180

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

PREM LATA ARORA FHDS

37 "0" BLOCK KIDWAI NAGER 

KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208003

KIRL0000000000050

088

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PREM PARKASH

CHARANJEETSERVI

CE

HNO 1529 W NO 6 RAMGALI 

THANE SAR DISTT KURUKSHETRE 

STATE HARYANA INDIA Haryana 132118

KIRL0000000000036

439

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

PREM SAGAR BHARDWAS FHHARIKISHAN

KISHANLALL RADHEMOHAN 

KRISHNA NIWAS MAKUM ROAD 

TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786125

KIRL0000000000050

005

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PREMA R HARIHAR RANGANATH

RAJARAM NAGAR H S EXTN A TYPE 

HOUSE HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000024

879

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011
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PREMALATHA KOLLURI FHNATHAIAH

H.NO. MIG II 26 A.P.H.B. COLONY 

PO KARIMNAGAR DIST KARIM 

NAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505001

KIRL0000000000048

306

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PREMCHAND CHATURBHUJ BHAYANI CHATURBHUJ

43 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000002

439

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

PREMCHAND RAVCHAND MODI RAVCHAND

C/O NEELAM CLOTH STORES 

CHINCHWAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000001

601

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

PREMEELA CHANDRAN NA

SREEDATHAM,MANDOOL ROAD 

ETAKKAD POST . KANNUR INDIA Kerala 670663

12023900-00094652-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

PREMLATA ARVIND PATIL FHARVIND

1195/4C " ARAMBHA " GHOLE 

ROAD, SHIVAJI NAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000049

465

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PREMLATA MODI SUBHASH

457 NEW ALIPORE BLOCK K 1ST 

FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700053

KIRL0000000000034

522

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

PREMLATHA CHORARIA NA

493/C/A, G.T. ROAD VIVEK VIHAR, 

PHASE - 4, BLOCK -5, FL NO -4C.F. 

RD HOW HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101

12043200-00020675-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  200.00 21-Jul-2011

PREMSUDHA NA

10, THANGAVELU STREET, 

CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000057

611

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

PRIME SECURITIES LTD NA

MITTAL TOWER,135-C,C-WING 

13TH FLOOR NARIMAN POINT 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000053

077

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

PRINCE BEDI GOPAPSINGH

B-IV 876,KUCHA LAXMI NARAIN, 

LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141008

KIRL0000000000055

551

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

PRITHVIRAJ DASHARATHRAO SASANE FDASHARATHRAO "BHARATRAJ" ASHOKNAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000045

751

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

PRITI C VAID FHCHANDRAKANT

4/26,OM DARIYA MAHAL NO.3 

80,NAPEAN SEA ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000047

955

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRITI DARUKA FHPAWANKUMAR

DARVKA INTERNATIONAL P B-47 P 

O JHUMRITELAIYA DIST 

HAZARIBAGH BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 825409

KIRL0000000000051

627

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRITI GUPTA NA

RAHEJA HEIGHTS BUILDING H FLAT 

NO 1006 GEN A K VAIDYA MARG 

DINDOSHI MALDA E INDIA Maharashtra 400097

IN301774-15412556-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     12.00 21-Jul-2011

PRITI OZA FHKAUSHIKKUMAR

569, THENGAWADA RAIPUR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000049

845

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRITPAL KAUR CHOWDHARY SSCHOWDHARY

C/O A S CHOWDHARY 4 VAYUPURI 

SAINIKPURI SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500094

KIRL0000000000003

080

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2548.00 21-Jul-2011

PRIYA LODHA FHDASHRATHMAL

5,BARKAT NAGAR OPP. S B I 

COLONY, TONK FATAK JAIPUR, INDIA Rajasthan 302015

KIRL0000000000048

372

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PRIYA S FHSAYYAPPAN

TC.38/396 SUPRIYA HOUSE, 

VALIYASALA STREET TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695036

KIRL0000000000050

434

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PROBHAT GOGOI BOGADHARGOGOI

PRASANTI NIKETON BLOCK 2 F/NO 

202 BELTOLA TINIALI OPP SANKAR 

DEV NETRALAY GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781028

12036000-00198530-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

PROMILA RANI FHASHOKKUMAR

HOUSE NO 1266 SECTOR 23-B 

CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160023

KIRL0000000000048

750

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PROMOD KU SINGHAL FHJAGDISH

C/O GOPIRAM MANOJ KUMAR 

21,CLOTH MARKET TINSUKIA 

ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786125

KIRL0000000000050

001

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PROMOD KUMAR PANDA

BRAJAKISHOREPAN

DASERVICE

C/O B M PANDA MISSION 

COMPOUND BALASORE INDIA Orissa 756001

KIRL0000000000036

597

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PUJA BHAGAT NA

C/401, BEHIND CHURCH INDIRA 

NAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226016

IN301696-10445830-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

PUJARI BIKSHAPATHI FHPBALRAJ

H.NO.4-19/1, FEROZEGUDA 

VANINAGAR P.O. BOWENPALLY 

SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500011

KIRL0000000000048

328

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PULAGAM VENKATA

SATAYANARAYN

AREDDY FHVENKATA

S/O PULAGAM KESAVA REDDY 

PEKERU INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000051

832

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

PULAK KUMAR SARKAR

LATESHJIBANKRISH

NASARKAR

DDG/MED HQ D G BR KASHMIR 

HOUSE RAJAJI MARG NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110011

KIRL0000000000039

105

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PULAPAKA

ANANTALAKSH

MI NARASINGA

C/ODR P RAMA RAO 5- 62/6 

VIVEKANANDNAGAR ST NO 8 

HABSIGUDA HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500007

KIRL0000000000028

182

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6000.00 21-Jul-2011

PULAPAKA RAMARAO PNARSINGAAO

5-62/6,ST. NO 8, HABSIGUDA, 

HYDRABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500007

KIRL0000000000000

838

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6000.00 21-Jul-2011

PUNAMCHAND H SHAH FHARILAL

DEEPAK TRADING CO 102, 

BHAJIPALA LANE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000052

376

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011
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PUNDALIK POTE

SANTARAMPOTESE

RVI

C 35 BARVE NAGAR R B KADAM RD 

GHATKOPAR WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400084

KIRL0000000000036

304

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PUNDRICK ISHVERLAL ALMAULA FISHVERLAL

TRUPTI FOOD PRODUCTS A/16 

RAMKUMAR MILLS - COMPOUND 

SARASPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

KIRL0000000000009

584

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  508.00 21-Jul-2011

PUNI DEVI BAID FHMANGILAL

OSWAL STORE POST JAYNAGAR 

DIST MADHUBANI BIHAR INDIA Bihar 847226

KIRL0000000000051

595

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PUNIT KHANNA FINDAR

UPVAN 2 OPP.VIJAYA BANK NORTH 

AVENUE SANTACRUZ MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000046

299

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PUNJARAM BHAGWAN TELANG FBHAGWAN

BUNGLOW NO.11TH THE MALL 

KAMPTEE (DIST-NAGPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 441001

KIRL0000000000045

128

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PUNYAMURTHY VIJAYALAKSHMI FHVIJAYALAKSHMI

W/O P.MALLIKARJUNA 

H.NO.17/66, PARK ROAD NANDYAL 

KURNOOL (A.P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518501

KIRL0000000000049

372

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PURAN PRASAD JAIN

BABULALJAINBUSI

NESS

821 TULSIANI CHAMBERS 

NARIMAN POINT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000038

248

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

PURNIMA AGARWAL RAVIAGARWAL

56 4TH CROSS V BLOCK 

KORAMANGALA BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560095

KIRL0000000000057

458

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PURNIMA KUMAR

MANOJKUMARHO

USEWIFE

C/O SHRI MANOJ KUMAR C-18 

SHIVAJI NAGAR BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000039

022

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

PURUSHOTTAM BALKRISHNA AGNIHOTRY BALKRISHNA

E-11 (FIRST FLOOR) GREEN PARK 

EXTENSION NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000010

590

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

PURUSHOTTAM BHAGWANT SULAKHE BHAGWANT

SUSHRUT 1180/4 FERGUSSON 

COLLEGE ROAD SHIVAJI NAGAR 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000003

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

PURUSHOTTAM DHONDOPANT KULKARNI DHONDOPANT

538 B SHANIWAR PETH 

MEHENDALE WADA OPP PRABHAT 

TALKIES PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000010

892

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

PURUSHOTTAM DIGAMBAR DHUMKE DIGAMBAR 731 BUDHWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000001

024

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

PURUSHOTTAM EKNATH KADURKAR EKNATH

'MAHERWAT',GANESH NAGAR, 

DHAIRI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000001

898

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  720.00 21-Jul-2011

PURUSHOTTAM LAXMAN KHAIR

LAXMANBALWANT

KHAIR

287 SOMWAR PETH KHAIRWADA 

SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN301098-10208120-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

PURUSHOTTAM MANOHAR WAGH MANOHAR 27 BUDHWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000001

774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  928.00 21-Jul-2011

PURVI ZONSA FHYOGENDRA

4733 LAXMI BAZAR CLOTH 

MARKET DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051

496

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PUSHAPA S BUSA

FHSHASHIKANTBH

AI

C/O HARILAL LAXMIDAS BUSA 

SHROFF BAZAR MAHUVA (PORT) 

DIST BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364290

KIRL0000000000050

160

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PUSHPA DEVI FHOMPRAKASH

12, BICHOON BAGH 

SANSARCHANDAR ROAD JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000048

420

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PUSHPA DEVI PRADIPKUMAR

UGF-4 OCEON PLAZA SECTOR -18 

NOIDA U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

KIRL0000000000058

288

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PUSHPA DEVI GUPTA FHOMPRAKASH

RAJ TIMBER COMPANY UMESH 

CINEMA ROAD HAJIPUR INDIA Bihar 844101

KIRL0000000000051

651

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PUSHPA DEVI JAIN

FHMAHABIRPRASA

D

JAIN TRADING COMPANY DIWAN 

MARKET SIKAR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 332001

KIRL0000000000048

435

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PUSHPA DEVI JAIN FHKANHAIYALAL

M K PACKAGING INDUSTRIES NO 

32 "A" STREET 2ND CROSS, 

MAGADI ROAD, (GOPALAPURAM) 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560023

KIRL0000000000048

225

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PUSHPA DEVI SHARMA FHKISHORILAL

C/O. SHARMA MEDICAL HALL BUS 

STAND, GUDHA GODJIKA DISTT. 

JHUN JHUNU RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 333022

KIRL0000000000048

450

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PUSHPA HARGOVIND LAKHANI FHHARGOVIND

SHOBHA APTS 301 S N ROAD 

MULUND (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000050

782

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PUSHPA JAIN MAKANA FHASHOKKUMAR

1294 PIONEER BAZAR P.O. 

BOLARUM SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500010

KIRL0000000000048

286

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PUSHPA KUMARI BAHADUR NA

43 SHERMON NARAYAN 

DOBHALKAR RD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000040

396

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PUSHPA RAMAKANT SAWANT RAMAKANT

42 PARSHURAMNAGAR SOCY 

SAYAJIGANJ BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390005

KIRL0000000000057

535

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PUSHPA RAVINDRA KULKARNI RAVINDRA 42 SHANIWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000016

661

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

PUSHPA RAVJI SHAH HRAVJI

WORLI B.D.D.CHAWLS NO.114 

ROOM NO.4 GROUND FLOOR 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000047

461

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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PUSHPA SHAH HBABOOLAL

FLAT NO.210, RAVIKIRAN CO OP 

HSG SOCY LTD OPP.STATE 

BANK,NEW GORAI ROAD BORIVALI 

(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000046

814

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

PUSHPA SINGHANIA FHLALITKUMAR

9/259 SHASTRI NAGAR GOREGAON 

(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400104

KIRL0000000000051

914

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PUSHPABEN JAYANTILAL RACHH

JAYANTILALRACHH

BUSINESS

C/O BINA JATIN SACHDEV, 

C/8,VIRA SADAN, S V ROAD, OPP. 

KANDIVALI TEL. EXCHANGE 

KANDIVALI (W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039

030

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PUSHPABEN JAYANTILAL RACHH RACHH

C/O BINA JATIN SACHDEV, 

C/8,VIRA SADAN, S.V. ROAD, OPP. 

KANDIVALI TEL EXCHANGE 

KANDIVALI (W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039

031

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PUSHPALATA VITHAL KULKARNI NA 44 RAILWAY LINES INDIA Maharashtra 413001

IN300280-10164810-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PUSHPAVATI BALKRISHNA SHETHJI HBALKRISHNA

PLOT NO.24,'UTSAV',NUTAN CO-

OP HSG.SOCY. DUDHIA TALAO 

ROAD, NAVSARI . GUJ. INDIA Gujarat 396445

KIRL0000000000045

259

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  540.00 21-Jul-2011

PUSHPAVATI VITTHAL ZUNJARRAO VITTHAL

AT NEWALPADA POST SARALGAON 

TAL MURBAD DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421401

KIRL0000000000026

168

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

PUSPA AGARWALLA NA

C/O.- MANISH TRADERS BADA 

BAZAR BARIPADA INDIA Orissa 757001

IN300773-10244907-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

PUSPA B SARAF FHBINODL

B2/12 SUNDERNAGAR 3RD FLOOR 

SWAMI VIVEKANAND RD MALAD 

(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000049

264

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PUSPABEN N JARIWALA

FHNAVINCHANDAR

A

5/1932 RAMPURA MAIN ROAD 

OPP PATIDER BHAVAN SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000049

012

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

PUSPITA PAL FHSAKTISANKAR

C/O.DR.SAJTI SANKAR PAL 128/A 

MANIKTALA MAIN RD. 

GHOSHBAGAN KANKURGACHI 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000047

751

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

QURAISHA BIBI

FHAALIMMANSOO

R

B21/222 D ASHFAQ NAGAR 

KAMACHHA VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221010

KIRL0000000000048

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

R BABURAO

FHRAMKRISHNARA

O

C/O JANAKIRAM BULDG 1ST BLK, 

GANESHPURAM R PET K G F INDIA Karnataka 563122

KIRL0000000000051

214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

R BALKRISHNAN FHSRAJAOPALAN

9 THIRUMOORTHY LAYOUT 

THADAGAM ROAD INDIA Tamil Nadu 641002

KIRL0000000000048

594

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

R BHAVANI SHANKER FSRAMAMOORTHY

B-6,AYODYA APTS. 31,NAICKMAR 

STREET WEST MAMBALAM 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600033

KIRL0000000000032

660

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4500.00 21-Jul-2011

R C NATARAJ RSCHIKKASIDDQ

FLAT NO 5, GOYAL SHINDE PARK, 

'A', BHAU PATIL ROAD, BOPODI, 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000008

043

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

R CHANDRASEKAR SRAMAMURTHI

6/52 VISWA II FLR SION MAIN RD 

SION WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000015

344

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

R G RAMESHBABU FHRSGOPALLAPPA

NO.190 EASTEND ROAD 

GARUTMAN PARK BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000051

135

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

R GANDHIMATHI NA

OLD NO 14 NEW NO 68A SRI RAM 

NIVAS GNANA VINAYAGAR KOIL 

STREET INDIA Tamil Nadu 608301

IN300394-13381626-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

R GOPINATH KAMATH RANGAKAMATH

C/O VIJAYA BANK CURRENCY 

CHEST LAMINGTON ROAD HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000023

986

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

R HARIHARAN FSUNDER

HETCHAR INVESTMENTS G-66 

EUCRESS MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400037

KIRL0000000000046

219

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

R KANAKARAJU FHPRAMASAMY

MANAGER, DENA BANK 1082, 

BROUGH ROAD ERODE (TN) INDIA Tamil Nadu 638001

KIRL0000000000050

219

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

R KISHAN SOLIWAL FHRAMLAL

MEENAKSHI SEQUENCE NO. 15-17, 

SHARMA COMPLEX, CHICKPET 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000048

201

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

R KRISHANAN KUTTY FNRAGHAVAN

STATE BANK OF TRAVANCORE, 

ROHINI COMMERCIAL COMPLEX 

PB NO 10005 PLOT 117 SECTOR 8 

POCKET 9 NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

KIRL0000000000052

232

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

R MAHADEV VANKUDRE FHMAHADEV 119 "C" KASAR GALLI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000053

251

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

R MANOJ KUMAR NA

HOTEL KAVITHA NO 57/816 

CHITTOOR ROAD ERNAKULAM INDIA Kerala 682018

IN300394-16000337-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011
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R MOHANLAL RATANCHAND

C/O KALPANA TEXTILES CLOTH 

MERCHANT MG ROAD 

CHICKMANGLUR INDIA Karnataka 577201

KIRL0000000000027

282

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6000.00 21-Jul-2011

R MURUGAN

PRAMAKRISHNANB

USINESS 642 A THOMAS ST COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

KIRL0000000000037

868

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

R NAGARAJA RAO JNRADHAKRISHNA

53/9,29,CROSS, 7TH BLOCK, 

JAYANAGAR, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000055

919

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14100.00 21-Jul-2011

R NIRUPAMA CHOUDHARY

SHRBVISWANATHS

E A4 KALYANI AMMTS KAKINADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533001

KIRL0000000000040

181

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

R P PANT FHBD

392 SECTOR 4 PANCHKULA 

HARYANA INDIA Haryana 134108

KIRL0000000000048

722

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

R POOSA CVETRISELVAN 3/181,GRT NAGAR TIRUVARUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 610001

12010900-01245771-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  104.00 21-Jul-2011

R RADHIKA VRAJABOOPATHY

51 / 1 CHENNAI TRUNK ROAD T. V. 

KOVIL TRICHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 620005

IN301080-22617562-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

R S CHAUDHARY FHRAKHURAM

H.NO.118, GURADWARA ROAD 

KOTWALI BAZAR DHARAMSHALA 

DIST. KANGRA H.P. INDIA Himachal Pradesh 176215

KIRL0000000000050

418

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

R S CHORDIA FHRC

15, RAMANUJA IYER STREET 

SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

058

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

R S SUBRAMANIAN

LATESHSRINIVASA

N

23 EAST ANDAR STREET 

TIRUCHIRAPALLI TAMIL NAD INDIA Tamil Nadu 620002

KIRL0000000000036

119

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  104.00 21-Jul-2011

R SALMAN

AHMEDFARUQU

I RASHIDAHMED

I FLOOR 19/1 THAYAR SAHIB ST II 

LANE ELLIS ROAD MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000041

254

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

R SAMBANDAM NA 20 A TYPE II BLOCK 6 INDIA Tamil Nadu 607803

IN300214-10971334-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

R SATHIAMURTHI NA

NO 3 C CIRCUIT HOUSE ROAD 

VANNARPETTAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 627003

IN301774-10733524-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

R SATHYAVATHI FHRAVI

HOUSE SATHYA RS PALAYAM 

SEVANAGAR POST BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560033

KIRL0000000000052

745

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

R SETHIA FHMOTILAL

C/O. SUDHIR LODHA 3, NARAIN 

SINGH ROAD, NEAR POLICE 

MEMORIAL JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000048

454

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

R SREENATH FHNRAMANATH

NO.215, 1ST G CROSS, 3RD STAGE 

4TH BLOCK BASAVESWARANAGAR. 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000051

181

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

R SRIGOPAL JHAVER

RAMGOPALJHAVER

BU

354 MINT STREET SOWCARPET 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000037

948

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

R SRINIVAS DEO FHRVAPPARAO

GUARD,S.E.RLY S.E. RLY COLONY, 

BLOCK NO.9/2 AJNI VANJARI 

NAGAR, NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440003

KIRL0000000000051

778

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

R SUBRAMANIAN FHSRAMLINGAM

35,NANJAPPA CHETTY STREET 

JALAKANTAPURAM SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636501

KIRL0000000000048

918

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

R SUNDARSAN

SRAMACHANDRAN

WORKING 44 A M ROAD SRIRANGAM TRICHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 620006

KIRL0000000000038

257

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

R SURESH KUMAR FNRAJGOPAL

8, DHAVAL BINDU 7 BUNGALOW-1 

PO VERSOVA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000047

375

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAAJ MEHRA HOUSEWIFE

H 59 C SFS FLATS SAKET NEW 

DELHI 110017 INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

014

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

RAAMDEO AGRAWAL RAMGOPAL

401-B NATWAR CHAMBERS 94 

NAGINDAS MASTER ROAD FORT 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000032

734

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

RABINDRA NATH DAS

LATESHSURESHCH

ANDRADASSE

LABONY ESTATE BLOCK E/8/8 SALT 

LAKE CITY CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700064

KIRL0000000000037

345

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RABINDRA PAUL

FHGOPALCHANDR

A

CHOUDHURY PHARMACY, POLICE 

BAZAR, SHILLONG. INDIA Meghalaya 793001

KIRL0000000000050

431

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RABINDRANATH CHAKRABORTY

LATESHGIRINDRA

MOHANCHAKRA

47/A SHYAM PUKUR STREET 

CALCUTTA WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 700004

KIRL0000000000036

567

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RACHANA AGRAWAL FHJAGDISH

8,JATI COLONY NEAR RAMBAUG 

INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000049

375

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RACHANA PAPRUNIA FHRAMESH

KRISHNA INVESTMENTS 32/10, 

KAPAD GALLI LATUR INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000054

171

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

RACHIT GUPTA FHRC

90-A CIL COLONY SANJAY NAGAR 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560094

KIRL0000000000051

189

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RACHITA GHANSHYAM TIWARI NA

138 RADHA KRISHNA NAGAR 

BEHIND CORPORATION SCHOOL 

ZHINGABAI TAKLI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440030

12033500-00487183-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     44.00 21-Jul-2011

RACHNA KOHLI

RAJESHKOHLIHOUS

E A-270 NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110044

KIRL0000000000036

048

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011
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RACHNA RANI FHDEVRAJ

117/H1/227 PANDU NAGAR 

KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208005

KIRL0000000000050

010

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RACHNA SACHAN FHHARSWAROOP

M.I.G-30,RATAN LAL NAGAR 

KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208022

KIRL0000000000050

053

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RADEY SHYAM MITTAL FHSRIBASANTLAL 1170 FATEHGANJ FAIZABAD U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 224001

KIRL0000000000050

364

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RADHA KRISHNA TULSYAN

LATESHBNTULSYA

NPROFESSION

C/O TODI TULSYAN & CO 

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS S P 

VERMA ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000039

073

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

RADHA MANUCHA RKMANUCHA

C/O ANZ GRINDLAYS BANK PLC DR 

D N RD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000026

986

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              30000.00 21-Jul-2011

RADHA RATNAM

LATESHVRATNAMT

EACHER

C YAMUNA VIHAR JAMNIPALI 

BILASPUR DIST. M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 495450

KIRL0000000000038

242

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

RADHABAI BALASAHEB SHIRKE HBALASAHED 64 SOMWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000010

068

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2608.00 21-Jul-2011

RADHABAI KRISHNA MURDESHWAR KGMURDESHWAR

BUNDAR ROAD HONAVAR (N K) 

KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 581334

KIRL0000000000021

434

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1348.00 21-Jul-2011

RADHABALLAV PAL

FHPURANCHANDR

A

30/30/1, ANDUL ROAD 

PO.DANESH SEKH LANE HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711109

KIRL0000000000047

712

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RADHADEVI SHARMA FHRAMESHKUMAR

KANCHAN GIRI FLATS TEKDI LANE 

SITA BUILDING NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000049

468

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RADHAKISHAN AGARWAL FHDUNGARMAL

C/O SHANKAR CLOTH STORE 

THANA ROAD P.O.TINSUKIA 

ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786125

KIRL0000000000049

956

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RADHAKRISHIN HARIRAM TAHILIANI

HARIRAMTAHILIAN

IRETIRED

290, DEFENCE COLONY , SECTOR 

17, GURGAON, . INDIA Haryana 122001

KIRL0000000000035

986

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RADHAKRISHNA

N N

MNATARAJANACC

OUNT

FLAT NO J-005,PREMIER 

GRIHALAKHSMI APTS. 13/2,S M 

ROAD, JALAHALLI (W), BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560015

KIRL0000000000037

996

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RADHAKRISHNA

N NAIR

CNBALAKRISHNAN

NA

MAYURI MUMMY S COLONY 

KOWDIAR (P O) TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695003

KIRL0000000000037

910

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RADHE SHYAM DOKANIA FHNATHMAL

ASHOK TRADING COMPANY M G 

ROAD KATIHAR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 854105

KIRL0000000000051

551

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

RADHE SHYAM SINGLA NA

NO 27 GURU NANAK COLONY ST 

NO 1 FARIDKOT INDIA Punjab 151203

12044700-05836240-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RADHESHYAM SEKSARIA

BHAJANLALSEKSAR

IABUSINESS

69/411 VIJAYNAGAR NAVA WADAJ 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000038

515

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RADHIKA CHADHA BLCHADHA

C-10 GREEN PARK EXTENSION 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000025

575

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9000.00 21-Jul-2011

RAGHAVENDRA BHARATI FNARSIMHA

201,AKRUTI CHS, NEAR SITARAM 

GARDEN, SHIVMANDIR ROAD 

AMBARNATH (E) INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000052

490

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAGHAVENDRA UMARJEE

FVESWASHARAYAN

UMA

GOVIND PRASAD SASANE NAGAR 

HADAPSAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000046

985

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAGHBIR SINGH

SARDARGULABSIN

GH

50 F POCKET K SHAIK SARAI NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

146

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAGHUBHAI PREMJIBHAI TANK PREMJIBHAI P O DIGHORI DIST BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441805

KIRL0000000000000

840

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011

RAGHUBIR SINGH KALRA NA

C/O M/S DASMESH CUTPIECE 

CENTRE DARI MOHALLA PURANA 

BAZAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

IN302164-10194867-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAGHUNATH AGRAWAL NA

C/O ANAND STEELS NEAR JMD 

CUTTER , AGAMKUAN . INDIA Bihar 800007

IN300888-14814660-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

RAGHUNATH DALBEHERA FHRAJKISHORE AT/PO BOLGARH DIST PURI INDIA Orissa 752066

KIRL0000000000051

673

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAGHUNATH GANESH KULKARNI GANESH

SHREE MAHALAXMI APT FLAT NO 3 

IIND FLR MANGALWAR PETH NR 

SATHMARI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000001

059

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  660.00 21-Jul-2011

RAGHUNATH GANPAT DESHMUKH GANPAT

POST TELKAMPTEE TAL SAONER 

DIST NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000001

388

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

RAGHUNATH GOVIND KAKADE FHGOVIND 911, DECCAN GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000053

231

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

RAGHUNATH KRISHNA JADHAV KRISHNA SHINDE GALLI . TASGAON INDIA Maharashtra 416312

12024700-00226294-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     12.00 21-Jul-2011

RAGHUNATH KRISHNAJI GADGIL KRISHNAJI

GADGIL NIWAS VAKOLA BRIDGE 

SANTA CRUZ E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000007

368

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

RAGHUNATH LAKDE SHIVRAMLAKDE

A/P PADEGAON PHARM TAL 

PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415521

IN300450-80478769-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAGHUNATH MAHADEO WORLIKAR FMAHADEO 80 E WORLI VILLAGE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000045

166

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011
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RAGHUNATHRA

O BHAUSAHEB PAWAR BHAUSAHEB

C/O KILEDAR DHAIBAR S WADA 

GENDI GATE ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000004

329

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  508.00 21-Jul-2011

RAGHUNATHRA

O DIWAKARRAO KADAMB FDIWAKARRAO

SHANTI ASHRAM 30 KRISHNAPURA 

DEWAS (MADHAYA PRADESH) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000045

028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

RAGHVENDRARR

AO JAIRAM PANDIT FJAIRAM HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000045

117

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAHUL ARORA MINORUG

SHAKARORASTUDE

NT

KOTHI NO 1246/18 C 

GHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160018

KIRL0000000000040

499

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAHUL JALAN FHLTABHOYCH

GOPAL JALAN HAJO ROAD 

NALABARI ASSAM INDIA Assam 781335

KIRL0000000000050

003

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAHUL LAXMICHAND DEDHIA LAXMICHAND

C/O SHREE JAY CORPORATION G-3, 

A.P.M.C MARKET-II, PHASE-II, 

TURBHE NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400705

KIRL0000000000052

956

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAHUL PRABHAKAR JAKATDAR PRABHAKAR NO 7 363 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000024

034

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

RAHUL S SHINDE FHSAMPAT

3/D-2, MAZDA CORNER KASTURBA 

HSG.SOCIETY VISHRANTWADI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411015

KIRL0000000000054

160

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

RAI RAVINDRA KUMAR FHRAVINDRA

G-23, HYDERABAD ESTATE, 

L.D.RUPAREL MARG, OFF NAPEAN 

SEA ROAD, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000049

735

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJ BHUSHAN SOOD

PIARELALMOHIND

RA

C4/126 SAFDURJUNG 

DEVELOPMENT AREA NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000006

396

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJ DEVINDER SINGHSAMRA LABHSINGHSAMRA

VILL BIRBHARPURA BIRBAL PO 

BALL KHURD VIA MAJITHA DIST 

AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000004

367

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1800.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJ DULARI ANAND

FHJAGDISHCHAND

RA

HOUSE NO.27/H-1/12 DABAULI 

KANPUR (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208022

KIRL0000000000050

033

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJ KAMAL AGARWAL FHJM

C/O DHARMESH KUMAR JAIN 

ADVOCATE JAIN-KUTIR BHATAN-

STREET BIJNOR U.P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 246701

KIRL0000000000051

480

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJ KANWAR KATARIA NA

OLD NO 4/2 NEW NO 14 

PONNAPPAN LANE PARK TOWN INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

IN301637-40950586-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJ KESHALYA VIG

HANSRAJVIGHOUS

E D 6 VIJAY NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

KIRL0000000000036

479

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJ KUMAR NA

H.NO.2252/B V GALI SHARNDAS 

FAZILKA INDIA Punjab 152123

IN302269-12083887-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  132.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJ KUMAR AGRAWAL FHOMPRAKASH

BIHAR CEMENT DESRIBUTARS 

KACHAHRI MORE SARSWATI 

MARKET SIWAN INDIA Bihar 841226

KIRL0000000000051

574

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJ KUMAR SONI FHMOHANLAL

14 EKAMBARESWAR AGRAHARAM 

4TH FLOOR PARK TOWN MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052

049

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJ MAKKAR

MADANLALMAKKA

RHO

H NO 9857 LANE NO 6 MULTANI 

DHANDA PAHAR GANJ N DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

KIRL0000000000036

138

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJ PAUL FHSHBASANTLAL

S/O SH.BASANT LAL V&PO HARIKE 

PATTAN TEH PATTI DIST AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143412

KIRL0000000000048

558

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJA R EHANI FHRAMZANACI

5/366 BARANPURI BHAWAL 

BHAJIWA POLE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000049

042

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJA RAM LALCHAND FHLALCHAND

SHIV CLOTH STORES, LAXMI 

BAZAR, BARMER, RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 344001

KIRL0000000000049

923

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJAGOPALAN K R

KRAGHAVACHARIA

RPENSIONER

15 SBI OFFICERS' COLONY 158 ST. 

MARY'S ROAD MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600018

KIRL0000000000036

637

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJAMMA V S

FHCHARALINGAPP

A

300, 14TH CROS, 5TH MAIN RMV 

STAGE II NEW BEL RD BANGLORE INDIA Karnataka 560094

KIRL0000000000051

198

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJAN VALIYAVEETIL K SERVICE

FLAT NO C/3 KESLEY 1 RAM NAGAR 

S V ROAD BORIVLI W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000039

683

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJANI ASHOK MAHAJAN NA

SR NO 228 PLOT NO 16 

CHAKRAADHAR NAGAR 

BHUSAWAL INDIA Maharashtra 425201

12013200-00648614-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJANI C SHAH FHCHHANALAL

AGRICULTURE PRODUCT BAZAR 

SHOP NO.59-1 FIRST FLOOR 

VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054

362

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJANI RAJARAM KULKARNI RAJARAM

AT & POST POYNAD TAL ALIBAG 

RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 402108

KIRL0000000000015

674

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJANI RAMESH GOSWAMI

RAMESHLGOSWA

MISE

AT. AARVAND, POST TIWARE 

KARJOT, DISTT.RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 410202

KIRL0000000000037

483

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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RAJANI SHASHIKANT KATAKE HSHASHIKANT

KONARK NIWAS FLAT 

NO.17,TADIWALA ROAD 

SANGAMWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000046

583

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJANI V KINI HVENKATESHKINI

16, GANESH PRASAD BLDG NO.I,II 

FLOOR AYARE ROAD, DOMBIVLI (E) 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000029

155

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1860.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJARAM G PATIL NA

NEAR POST OFFICE KHADIA 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000002

043

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12748.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJARAM PANDURANG LOTE FPANDURANG

A/6 ONGC OFFICERS QTRS 

PRABHAT COLONY SANTACRUZ (E) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000047

311

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJARAM SAKHARAM BHOSLE FSAKHARAM

2ND FLOOR ROOM NO.38 45/49 

UMARKHADI ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000044

969

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJARAM VASUDEO JOSHI VASUDEO

DEVAL WADA DATTA NIWAS 

BRAHMANPURI MIRAJ (DIST 

SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000003

764

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1048.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJARSHI MAHESH NARENDRA NA

B-7 KASHINATH APT 62 RAMBAUG 

COLONY PAUD ROAD KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

IN300394-14962829-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       4.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJASHEKHAR PATTANASETTY ERAPPAPSERVICE

509-C SECTOR 6 UKKUNAGARAM 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530031

KIRL0000000000037

371

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJEEV GUPTA FHSHRAJPAL

71,SARLA BAGH DAYAL BAGH 

ARGA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282005

KIRL0000000000048

763

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJEEV R NA

RAJEEV R LECTURER 

HANAMASAGAR KUSHTAGI INDIA Karnataka 584114

IN300896-10177638-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJEEV SINGH

SHNPSINGHSERVIC

E

C/O HIRA LAL YADAV Q NO 129 

4TH STREET TILAK NAGAR INDORE 

(MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000041

172

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJENDER KUMAR KANMALJI

SWASTIK METAL MART 53 10TH 

CROSS 1ST MAIN ROAD 

THYAGRAJA NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560028

KIRL0000000000026

962

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJENDRA AUUA FHAUUA 8-418 MAIN ROAD GUNTAKAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515801

KIRL0000000000049

369

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJENDRA BAGDI

FHPOONAMCHAN

D

41, VIDYA APPARTMENT 

CHOWPATTY BAND STAND 

LOYALKA COMPOUND MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000051

861

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJENDRA KADMAWALA FHHUKAMCHAND

VARINDAVAN-ONE B 507 RAHEJA 

TOWN SHIP MALAD (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000050

781

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJENDRA KASHINATH CHAUDHARI

KASHINATHCHAUD

HARI

SAMBHAJI NAGAR BEHIND ULHAS 

TALKIES AT POST PACHORA 

PACHORA INDIA Maharashtra 424201

IN302201-10232677-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  112.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL

LATESHRAMNIWAS

A C/5/160 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110053

KIRL0000000000036

960

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL FHSHYAMSHRAN

C/O. T.R. TIWARI ED-62, A.D.A. 

COLONY, NAINI ALLAHABAD (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211008

KIRL0000000000048

817

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJENDRA KUMAR GOYAL NA

GOYAL INDUSTRIES, 157/158 

JIWAJI GANJ, MORENA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476001

12044700-01153821-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJENDRA KUMAR GOYAL FHTOTARAM

C/O GOYAL INDUSTRIES DUTT 

PURA MORENA (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476001

KIRL0000000000049

496

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA NA OPP P K SCHOOL REWA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 486001

IN300214-11493440-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

SHVPSHARMASERV

ICE

70,GANDHI NAGAR, BEHIND 

WOOLEN MILLS, CHURU (RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan 331001

KIRL0000000000040

737

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJENDRA MAHADEO GHODKE

MAHADEOLAMAN

GHODKE

A/P AGASHIVNAGAR DUTTA 

HOUSING SOC., TAL - KARAD, DIST- 

SATARA KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

12028900-00182741-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJENDRA NAGINCHAND SHAH NAGINCHAND

2-A,PRADAXSHINA APTS., 

PRATISTHA COMPLEX NEAR 

EXPERIMENTAL SCHOOL, AMBIKA 

NIKETAN ROAD, SURAT (GUJ.) INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000042

559

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJENDRA SHAH SUMATILAL

4 VIRESHWAR VIHAR, TEJPAL ROAD 

PLOT NO 6 VILE PARLE (E) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000041

282

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJENDRA SHARMA FRAJBANSHI

C/O.GLB STEEL ENTERPRISES 11A-

MAHARSHI DEBENDRA ROAD 6TH 

FLOOR,ROOM NO.10 CALCUTTA 

(W.B.) INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047

525

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJENDRA SINGH LODHA JASWANTSINGH

8 NATIONAL TOWER 13 LOUDON 

STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700017

KIRL0000000000006

080

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011
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RAJENDRA THAKRAL FHSANTSINGH

MAIN ROAD OPP.SCHOOL NO.1 

POST:-KOPARGAON DIST:-

AHMEDANAGAR (M.S.) INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000053

579

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESH B RAVAL

FHBHAICHANDBHA

I

728,BHAU'S POLE RAIPUR CHAKLA 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000049

912

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESH C SHAH FHCHHANALAL

MID ROW, MAHADEV NAGAR 

HOUSE NO.38, 'SAHIL NIWAS' 

SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

366

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESH DHAM

ROSHANLALDHAM

SERVICE

484,SECTOR-FOUR, R K PURAM, 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110022

KIRL0000000000036

863

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESH H DIDWANIA FHHARIRAM

32/36, ANANTWADI PAHERWALI 

BLDG. 2ND FLOOR, R.NO.34 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000054

259

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

Rajesh Jain LateShriPremKrJain

7/84 B Arjun Street Vishwas Nagar 

Delhi INDIA Delhi 110032

IN301774-10120029-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESH JAIN FHNAMAKCHAND

9 H I G FRIENDS COLONEY NEW 

SHAH GANG AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282001

KIRL0000000000048

804

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESH KUMAR FHGANGAPRASAD

ANNU PRINTING SIKANDARPUR 

ROAD MUZAFFARPUR INDIA Bihar 842001

KIRL0000000000051

580

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESH KUMAR CHANDNA

BKCHANDNASERVI

CE

12/1 RAILWAY COLONY KISHAN 

GANJ DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000036

952

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESH KUMAR JAISWAL FHRAMLAKHAN

COTTAGE NO.4, WEST PATEL 

NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000054

269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESH KUMAR JANGID FHBADRIPRASAD

S/O. BADRI PRASAD JANGID, VILL 

PUROHITON KI DHANI, 

P.O.MOHANWARI, VIA 

NAWALGARH DIST. JHUNJHUNU, 

RAJ INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000048

478

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESH KUMAR KHEDIA FHONKARMAL

C/O HOTEL MAYUR OPP BUS 

STAND PURULIA W B INDIA West Bengal 723101

KIRL0000000000047

874

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY FHPN

32/3 SANDWA COLONY NAINI 

ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211010

KIRL0000000000048

841

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESH KUMAR SURANA FHKANHAIYALAL 67A,PALM AVENUE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000047

730

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESH L KAPADIA

LKKAPADIAPROFES

SION

HOUSE NO. 393 (1ST FLOOR) 

SECTOR - 16 FARIDABAD 

(HARYANA) INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000040

915

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESH MEHTA NA

25 BAL NIKETAN TRUST BLDG C/O 

UTSAV HAMIDIA ROAD OPP 

SHAKTI AUTO CENTRE SABZI 

MANDI TIRAHA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

IN301330-19501890-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESH P RANE PARSHURAMRANE

A-WING 3RD FLOOR MHATRE PEN 

BLDG S B MARG DADAR(W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000057

470

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESH PARIKH KANTILAL

PRAMUKH PALACE, NEAR JAY 

PALACE, BEHIND MANAV MANDIR 

COMPLEX, 100 FEET ROAD, VASAI 

ROAD (W) TAL: VASAI, DIST: 

THANE, INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000052

284

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESH SHAH NA

2, AYODHYA NAGAR B/H 

NANDANVAN SOCIETY, INDIA Gujarat 389350

IN301645-10258097-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESH SHUKLA BATUKINVESTOR

1597 SHRIRAMJINI SHERI KHADIA 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000038

492

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESH VIJAY INDAPURE FVIJAY 115 SHANIWAR PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413005

KIRL0000000000046

257

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESHKUMAR G SHYANI FHGHANSHYAM

24, SHRIDHAR TENAMENT INDIA 

COLONEY ROAD BAPUNAGAR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

KIRL0000000000049

788

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESHWAR PRASAD

LATESHKRIPARAM

RETD

2 KAMAYANI KUNJ PLOT NO 69 I P 

EXTN DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000036

851

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESHWAR PRASAD SHUKLA NA MALIKANPUR BIRBHANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 222109

IN301557-22163152-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESHWAR SINGH FHSHAJMER

D-87,SECTOR-2 NOIDA DIST:-

GAZIABAD (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

KIRL0000000000053

278

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESHWARI BHARGAVA

SBBHARGAVAHOU

SE

A-20,KRIPAL APTS., PATPARGANJ, 

DELHI . INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000035

562

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESWARI ESWARAN HKESWARAN

302, SURAJ S.B. PATIL RD., OFF. 

NORTH AVENUE RD. SANTACRUZ 

(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000052

302

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJESWARI JONNADULA

FHVENKATARAMA

NA

W/O.J.V.RAMANA, IRON 

MERCHANT, RASHTRAPATHI ROAD, 

TANUKU-534211. DIST.WEST 

GODAVARI.(AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534211

KIRL0000000000050

727

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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RAJIB MAULICK NA

D-II/7, JAGADISHACHANDR, BOSE 

ROAD DURGAPUR BURDWAN, 

DURGAPUR INDIA West Bengal 713205

12044700-01456365-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     48.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJINDER PAUL

ROOPCHANDGUPT

ASE

HO CWE AGRA 112 TAJ ROAD 

AGRA CANTT UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282001

KIRL0000000000036

436

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJINDER SINGH RANDHAWA FHSCHATTAR

HEADQUARTERS 2 CORPS C/O 56 

APO INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000048

747

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJITA GUPTA FHBVRRMOHAN

C/O. HAPPY HOME GAS COMPANY, 

BONDADA ESTATES PALAKOL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534260

KIRL0000000000049

143

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJIV ASTHANA FHHP

K-1274, AASHIAN COLONY 

LUCKNOW (U.P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226012

KIRL0000000000048

873

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJKUMAR DHANUKA FHCHOUTHMAL

18 BALAJI NAGAR SIRIPURAM 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530003

KIRL0000000000050

714

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJKUMAR SHARMA FHSHJAGDISHRAI 14/143 GEETA COLONY DELHI INDIA Delhi 110031

KIRL0000000000051

342

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJKUMAR SINGH RAMSARUP

C/O RAJ PAPER INDUSTRIES 

SUDAMA MARG P O RISHIKESH 

DIST DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand 248001

KIRL0000000000008

177

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJNEESH RANJAN NA

C/28 MITRAMANDAL COLONY 

ANISABAD INDIA Bihar 800002

IN300476-42086787-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     52.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJNI A CHAURASIA FHA

GAME KING 13/15,GHASWALA 

ESTATE ARTHUR ROAD TARDE0 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052

735

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJNI SHARGA NA G-263B SECTOR-22 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

IN301557-21080149-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJNIKANT JOBANPUTRA VITHALDASSERVICE

SHIVAM 4 VAISHALI NAGAR RAYA 

ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000039

232

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJNIKANT NEMICHAND

NEMICHANDBUSIN

ESS

A 1 301 POONAM PARK LALBAUG 

IND ESTATE LALBAUG INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000037

126

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJRATTAN G MOHATTA FGHANSHAMDAS 166 BHULESHWAR ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000046

323

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJU GHOSH FNIRMAL

CHOTO BAHERA PO.BARA BAHERA 

DT:HOOGHLY INDIA West Bengal 712246

KIRL0000000000047

489

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAJU HARAN CHAMPATRAJ

20 SHRI MARUTI COMPLEX R T 

SHREET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000052

693

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAKA RANJAN AMITABH NA

GAURAVDEEP BUILDING SANGAM 

BIHAR COLONY VILL-SINGMAUL 

POST-ULAO INDIA Bihar 851134

IN301557-20974085-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

RAKESH GOPICHAND GUPTA FHGOPICHAND

3/4 SATYA JIVAN SOCIETY L.B. 

SHASTRI MARG KURLA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000053

057

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

RAKESH JAIN FBHAWARLAL

SHOP NO 139 A HEERA PANNA 

SHOPPING CENTER HAJI AIL 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000047

449

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAKESH KUMAR BATHLA NA

HOTEL RAJMAHAL P-39 KASHIPUR 

BY PASS ROAD SUBHASH COLONY 

NR. SUVIDHA HOTEL INDIA Uttarakhand 263153

IN301055-10752057-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1600.00 21-Jul-2011

RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA

SATYADEVSHARMA

SE

47 SHEIKH SARAI PHASE I NEW 

DELHI-110001 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000039

245

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA FHMAHESWAR

T/139B AIR FORCE STATION 

MANAURI ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 212212

KIRL0000000000048

844

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAKESH PALIWAL FHSHRINARENDRA

NARENDRA MEDICAL STORES 

P.O.JANJGIR DIST.BILASPUR M.P. INDIA Chhattisgarh 495668

KIRL0000000000051

729

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAKESH PRABHAKAR

LATESHRLPRABHAK

ARSERVICE

H NO 8014 POCKET XI SECTOR B 

NELSON MANDELA MARG VASANT 

KUNJ NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110037

KIRL0000000000038

800

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAKESH SOOD

RAJKUMARSOODS

ERV

C/O SH RANBIR SOOD H NO 2753 

SECOTR 40 C CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160036

KIRL0000000000036

407

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAKESH TALWAR FRKTALWAR

104 SARTAJ APTS E-38 RAJOURI 

GARDEN NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110027

KIRL0000000000030

586

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1288.00 21-Jul-2011

RAKSHA GOEL PAWANKUMAR

HOUSE NO 441, SECTOR 10, 

PANCHKULA HARYANA INDIA Haryana 134108

KIRL0000000000036

453

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

RAKSHA GUPTA

NARESHCHANDRA

GUPT

C/O SHRI NARESH CHANDRA 

GUPTA E 85 SHASTRI NAGAR 

LOHAGAL ROAD AJMER RAJ. INDIA Rajasthan 305001

KIRL0000000000038

805

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAKSHA RAJARSHI BHATT FHRAJARSHI

13/150,R.K.BLDG T.H.KATARIA 

MARG MATUNGA ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000047

906

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAM BHAROSH FHRAMNIWAS

NO 1 MANAGAPPAN ST 

SOWCARPET INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000048

653

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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RAM CHANDRA PRASADGUPTA FHHSAHU

QR NO.3130, SECTOR XII B 

BOKARO STEEL CITY BOKARO INDIA Jharkhand 827012

KIRL0000000000050

579

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAM GOPAL BHARECH

RADHESHYAMBHA

RECH

118 A SARAT BOSE ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000035

225

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAM KRISHNA

RGAGARWALBUSIN

ESS

LALJIMAL TIKARAM KATRA 

LEHSWA CHANDINI CHOWK DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000041

182

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

RAM KUMAR GARG FHOMPRAKASH

3058, POWER HOUSE ROAD, 

BATHINDA (PB) INDIA Punjab 151001

KIRL0000000000048

563

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAM NARAYAN RENU

BHOLAPRASADSER

VICE

J 55 PEOPLES CO OPERATIVE 

COLONY KANAKARBAGH PATNA 

BIHAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000036

535

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAM NIWAS GILRA FHPHOOLCHAND SADAR BAZAR P.O. DEGANA (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 341503

KIRL0000000000050

650

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAM PARKASH AGGARWAL

LATESHLAKSHMAN

DAS

C-17, STREET NO 1, BHAJANPURA, 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110053

KIRL0000000000041

014

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAM PRASAD AGRAWAL FBHURALAL

C/O.J.LOYALKA & CO 16,MANGOE 

LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047

598

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAM SUNDER BAGARIA FHSITARAM

KHICHA COMPLEX, 3RD FLOOR 2, 

IST CROSS MANAVARTHPET 

K.V.TEMPLE STREET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051

094

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAM SWARATH LAL

FHBHAGWATIPRAS

AD

DEWAN BAZAR HOUSE NO. 146, 

GORAKHPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273001

KIRL0000000000050

047

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMA DEVI KANCHERLA FHYADGIRIRAO

MIGH-32/3 (FLATS). PHASE-III 

K.P.H.B COLONY KUKATPALLY 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500872

KIRL0000000000048

317

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMA KANT SHARMA FHSHRIDHAR

211,SHIVKATRA HARJINDER 

NAGAR KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208007

KIRL0000000000050

091

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMA SHANKAR KHADDAR

HARPRASADKHAD

DARSERVICE

CAPITAL AUTOMOBILES HAMIDIA 

ROAD BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000038

648

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMA SHARMA FHDD

26,VASUNDHARA COLONY TONK 

ROAD, JAIPUR, INDIA Rajasthan 302018

KIRL0000000000048

381

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMA SINGH FHSRIRAMPRASIDH

SMQ 62/A AF STATION 

ARJANGARH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110047

KIRL0000000000051

151

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMA SINGHAL FHALOKKUMAR ALLAHABAD BANK DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand 248001

KIRL0000000000051

389

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMABAI S BONDADE SEETHARAMAPPA

MANDIPET DAVANGERE(MYSORE 

STATE) INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000008

491

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4108.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMABEN RASIKLAL SHAH FHRASIKLAL

1, CHARAN KRUPA SOCIETY 

VIBHAG - 1 SATELITE ROAD 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000048

191

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMACHANDRA LAXMANRAO DESHPANDE LAXMANRAO

TILAK ROAD HALIYAL DIST UTTAR 

KANNADA INDIA Karnataka 581329

KIRL0000000000028

151

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  268.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMACHANDRA REDDY BOMMAREDDY

VENKATESWARARE

DDY

31 18 7 IST FLOOR NARLAVARI 

STREET MACHAVARAM DOWN 

VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520004

KIRL0000000000035

421

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMAGOPAL BANSILAL BHARADI BANSILAL

VAMBORI TAL RAHURI DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000001

222

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  508.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMAIAH KRISHNA IYER FHKRISHNA

10 EAST ROAD WESTCIT NAGAR 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600035

KIRL0000000000052

091

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMAJAN SAIPAN SALAGAR FHSAIPAN

869 SAWMI VIVEKANAND NAGAR 

HOTAGI ROAD OPP AIZPORT PO 

TEKEKARWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047

246

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMAKANT GANESH VAIDYA GANESH

C/O HEMANT VAIDYA, ATHARVA 

NAGAR 7 BHAGWANT NAGAR, 

OPP.BOMBAY NAKA, NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422011

KIRL0000000000004

524

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMAKANT R CHOKHANI RULIRAM

C/O SHASHI INVESTMENT, BHUPEN 

CHAMBERS, 2ND FLOOR, ROOM 

NO 42, DALAL STREET, FORT, 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000041

571

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMAKANT TRIMBAK DAUTKHANI TRIMBAK

C/O DAUTKHANI BROTHERS 

MACHINERY AND GENERAL 

MERCHANTS WARDHA M S INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000001

693

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4108.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMAKRISHNAN T V NA

OLD NO 119 H NEW NO 39 

VELLALAR STREET AMBATTUR 

CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600058

12010900-01524737-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMANAN GURUMURTHY NA

P B NO 61448 MIDDLE EAST 

PETROL FARM FZE UNITED KINGDOM NA 999999

IN300476-41106834-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1708.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMANLAL KESHAVLAL MEHTA FHKESHAVLAL

404,SHREENATH NIWAS PODAR 

ROAD SANTACURZ (WEST) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000053

207

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011
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RAMANLAL M PATEL

SHMAGANLALBUSI

NESS

R A 16 MARUTI COMPLEX 

SUBHASH CHOWK MEM NAGAR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380052

KIRL0000000000040

987

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMANNA NARANAPPA BHASKARAN

RNARANAPPASERV

ICE

673 11TH MAIN ROAD IV BLOCK 

JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000034

986

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMARAJU ANGARAJU FHSUBBARAJU

CARE SUBBARAJU D.E/A.P.S.E.B. 

QUARTERS BOBBILI 

VIZIANAGARAM DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 532558

KIRL0000000000050

748

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMCHAND DIPCHAND RANKA DIPCHAND CHINCHWAD DT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000000

313

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4528.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMCHANDRA BANDOOJI LAD BANDOOJI

AT POST KUNDAL TAL TASGAON 

DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000002

930

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3060.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMCHANDRA BAPUJEE DHEPE BAPUJEE

C/O SR DHEPE STATE BANK 

SHRIRAM HSG SOCY BL 1 

KHAJAMIYA RING RD JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000001

737

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMCHANDRA D UPLENCHWAR FHDAGADUSHET

SHRI VENKATESH KRUPA 98/834 

MAHARSHI NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000049

353

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMCHANDRA KALYAN RAM KRAMCHANDRAN

C/O THE MYSORE KIRLOSKAR LTD. 

P.O. YANTRAPUR HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577602

KIRL0000000000012

240

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6000.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMCHANDRA KISAN VAIDYA FKISAN

POSTAL COLONY HOTGI ROAD 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045

787

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMCHANDRA KRISHNA SAPRE FKRISHNA

C/O.C.SHAH PARSHWA CHAYYA 

BLDG. 907,SOMWAR PETH 

TALEGAON (DAHADE) INDIA Maharashtra 410506

KIRL0000000000044

980

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMCHANDRA LAXMAN POTDAR LAXMAN 181 YADOGOPAL PETH SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000000

350

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMCHANDRA LAXMAN POTDAR LAXMAN

120BHARATJYOTI HSG SOCY 

BIBVEVADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000006

667

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  508.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMCHANDRA RATANKUMAR RAYARIKAR FRATNAKAR

C/O.SHRI N.K.RABADE 11 

JAYAWANT SADAN SHIVAJI PARK 

ROAD NO.3 MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000045

508

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMCHANDRA SHAMRAO KALE SHRIKRISHNA

447/1 MANGALWAR PETH 15TH 

AUGUST CHOWK STATION ROAD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000022

162

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  328.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMCHANDRA SHAMRAO KALE SHAMRAO

447/1 MANGALWAR PETH 15TH 

AUGUST CHOWK STATION ROAD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000022

174

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1200.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMCHANDRA SHANKAR BHOSALE SHANKAR 458 GURWAR PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000007

066

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMCHANDRA SOPAN HARGUDE

SOPANRADHBAHA

RGUDE

AGARKAR CHWAL, GULVE VASTI, 

BHOSARI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411039

12023500-00164691-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMCHANDRA VASUDEO APTE VASUDEO

C/O M R APTE JANKI SMRITI 6 

PARVATINAGAR SOCY 2 IPCL RD 

SUBHANPURA VADODARA390007 INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000001

756

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMCHANDRA VASUDEO KHOPKAR VASUDEO KHED DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000000

886

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMCHANDRA VYANKATESH KALBURGE FVYANKATESH

LAXMI VISHNU NAGAR 

BUNGALOW 1/1 SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045

783

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMCHANDRA VYANKATESH NARGUND FVYANKATESH NEAR AMBABAI TALIM MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000045

686

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMDAS BAVABHAI BHANDARI

FBAVABHAIRBHAN

DAR

B2/12 HINDUSTAN HOUSING 

COLONY NEAR BAMBU HOTEL 

VEREM BETIM GOA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000047

114

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMDAS CHINTAKINDI CYADAGIRISERVICE

6-1-103/104, ABHINAV COLONY, 

PADMA RAO NAGER, 

SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500025

KIRL0000000000035

440

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMDAS S B NA

X/177 A G STA BADIYADKA 

NEERCHAL VILLAGE PERDALA P.O. 

KASARAGOD INDIA Kerala 671551

KIRL0000000000058

270

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMDEO KABRA NA QILLA ROAD NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 425106

KIRL0000000000000

748

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMESH C SHAH FHCHIMANLAL

19, SAHAJIV SOCIETY R.NO.2, T.P.S. 

VI LALLUBHAI PARK ANDHERI (W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000052

779

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1020.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMESH CHANABASAPPA KURLE CHANABASAPPA

1230 SUBHASH NAGAR ROAD NO 

4A SHUKRAWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000017

036

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMESH CHAND CHAURASIA SERVICE

219 LUNIYA MOHALLA BLOCK II 

DEHRA DUN U P INDIA Uttarakhand 248001

KIRL0000000000036

174

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMESH CHANDER DHAR FHCHANDER

C/O.PREM KUNJ PATWARI NIWAS 

BOHRI TALLAB TILLOO JAMMU 

TAWI J & K INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180001

KIRL0000000000047

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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RAMESH CHANDER PATEL

SHAMBALALPATEL

BUSINESS 3-D KAMLA NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000039

844

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA FHSARJUPRASAD

PILEE KOTHI STATION ROAD 

MIRZAPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 231001

KIRL0000000000050

396

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMESH D ASKHEDKAR NA

23 BANDHU COOP SOCY SHAHANE 

LAYOUT TRIMURTI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 440022

IN300214-13022877-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMESH D L NA

NO 464 11TH C CROSS 3RD BLOCK 

BEL LAYOUT VIDYARANPURAM INDIA Karnataka 560097

IN301926-30443598-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3900.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMESH H NA 154 PATTAMANGALA STREET INDIA Tamil Nadu 609001

IN301313-20105086-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMESH K FHKOMALSINGH

STARLINING NO.583 SAJAN RAO 

ROAD V.V.PURAM NAGAR,HOTEL 

MANU BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000050

980

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMESH K GANDHI

LATESHKESHARMA

LJIGANDHISE

106/A/1/1 MUTHA CHAMBERS B 

3/F 14 OPPOSITE SAHARA HOTEL 

SENAPATI BAPAT ROA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000039

186

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMESH KUMAR JALAN

FHSHRIHANUMAN

PD

PLYLAM HOUSE SURYA VIHAR 

EXHIBITION ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000051

650

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMESH KUMAR KILKA FHPUSHARAM

GOBIND AGENCIES 3948 NAYA 

BAZAR IIIRD FLOOR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051

429

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMESH MANHARLAL MODI NA

CHANDRANAGAR 2ND FLOOR 

MASOLI (W RLY) DAHANU RD DIST 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401602

KIRL0000000000013

605

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMESH MEENA FHJAIRAM

NEAR GOVT HOSPITAL QUARTS, 

CHULI GATE,GANGAPUR CITY, DIST 

S.MADOPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 322201

KIRL0000000000048

402

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMESH NAGPAL FHN

C/O SUMANGAL INVESTMENT CO. 

204, DREAMLAND HOUSE 

(ADJACENT TO CITY LINIC), 1/18-B, 

ASAF ALI ROAD, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000054

141

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1080.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMESH SEENA SHETTY NA

134, SITA BAUG, GAIKWAD 

CHAWL, KOTHRUD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

12030000-00122256-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMESH SOMCHAND PARMAR FHSOMCHAND

1ST FLR, BLK NO 18, HANSPRATAP 

SOCIETY NEAR NAKODA FLATS,B/H 

NEW AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380016

KIRL0000000000048

158

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMESH SRIPADA

FHLAXMINARAYAN

A

NEW STUDENTS BOOK CENTRE L I 

G H NO 572 K P H B COLONY 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500872

KIRL0000000000048

293

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMESH VALJI SHAH FHVALJI

SHAH RATANSHI KHIMJI 

204,SHANIWAR PETH AT:-KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000053

641

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMESH WAGLE

VITHALKRISHNAJI

WAGLESERVIC

BLOCK NO 4 POORTI 135 SENAPATI 

BAPAT MAR MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000036

720

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMESHBHAI OZA FHMAGANLAL

79, SHANKAR SOCIETY VIBHAG-

II,OPP KAMESHWAR MAHADEV 

ANKUR ROAD NARANPURA 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000049

892

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMESHBHAI S PATEL

SHSHANKARLALAG

RICULTURE

E/11 NEW GHANSHYAM APPT B/H 

VAMAT SOCIET RANIP 

AHMEDABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000039

896

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMESHCHAND

RA MAHADEORAO PATIL FMAHADEORAO

14, GOVIND NAGAR, NEAR 

TAPOVAN COMPLEX SOMALWADA 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440025

KIRL0000000000045

210

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMESHWAR B WANI BHIMASHANKAR

DOOR NO 2621 P J EXTENTION B 

BLOCK DAVANGERE (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 577001

KIRL0000000000011

349

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  388.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMESHWAR BHAGAT FHRAMDHANI

NEW DHOPTALA COLONY QUART 

NO.B.42 P.O-RAJURA DIST-

CHANDRAPUR MAHARSTRA INDIA Maharashtra 442905

KIRL0000000000051

772

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMGOPAL RAMDHAN BHARADIYA RAMDHAN

AT POST VAMBORI DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000002

861

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMHARI GANPAT HONARAO GANPAT CHINCHWAD DT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000000

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMIA SABHERWAL

RAMASWARUPSTU

DENT

D-83 DEFENCE COLONY NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000035

881

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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RAMILABEN C MODI

CHAMPAKLALLMO

DIHOUSEWIFE

C-27/159,BODAKDEV GOVT 

COLONY, NEAR HOTEL SARTHI, B/H 

T V CENTRE, VASTRAPUR ROAD, 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380054

KIRL0000000000038

403

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMKALI J GOYAL FHJAIBHAGWAN

GOYAL NIVAS OPP. AGAKHAN 

PALACE NAGAR ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000048

134

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMKRISHNA NARAYAN RALERASKAR FNARAYAN 207 SOUTH KASABA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000044

947

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMKRISHNA PRABHAKAR BAPAT FPRABHAKAR

SHEETAL APARTMENT BLOCK 

NO.201 2ND FLOOR ELORA PARK 

SUBHANPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000045

345

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMKRISHNA VITHOBA BENGIRI NA 545 SAKHAR PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000058

664

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  508.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMMURTI GUPTA NANDLAL

301,AMRUTHA VILLE, OPP 

YASHODHA HOSPITAL RAJBHAVAN 

ROAD, SOMAJIGUDA, HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000009

328

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMNANI GURUMUKHDAS KISHANCHAND

RAMNANIKISHANC

HANDDHINDALMA

L

SHINDHI COLONY WARD NO 1 

SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

IN302164-10141752-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMNARAYAN GANESHLAL TRIVEDI GANESHLAL

C/8 SAI VAIBHAV C H S PLOT 8 

SECTOR 14 VASHI NEW BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400703

KIRL0000000000007

577

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMNIKLAL

PRABHASHANKE

R RAJYAGURU

PRABHASHANKERR

AJYAGURURETIR

RAJNI GANDHA HARIALA PLOT 87 B 

3 NEAR BORDI GATE RLY CROSSING 

BHAVNAGAR GUJ INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000038

628

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMPRASAD FHGULABDAS

34, VEERAPPAN STREET 

SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

067

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMPRASAD DHOOT FHSHANKARLAL

10/475 B DUMBAL BUILDING 

ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000049

512

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAMZANALI A EHANI FHABDULLABHAI

5/366 BARANPURI BHAJWAN POLE 

S SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000049

041

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RANENDRA KISHORE NA

LOWER NAGINA SINGH ROAD 

GIRIDIH GIRIDIH JHARKHAND INDIA Jharkhand 815301

IN301330-19634432-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RANG BAHADUR SINGH FHSRIRAMDEO JHARUDIH DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

613

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RANGANATH DIGAMBAR BHUMKAR FDIGAMBAR

HOUSE NO.23/15 CHAINSUKH 

ROAD NEAR SINDH TALKIES LATUR INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000045

138

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RANGANATH KRISHNARAO KULKARNI NA

HOUSE NO 1 8 220/229 P G ROAD 

AIRLINES TOPWERS INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500013

IN300118-11032027-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5788.00 21-Jul-2011

RANGANATH PANDHARINATH SHIMPI FPANDHARINATH 601 KASBA PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000045

154

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

RANIBEN KAKADIA FHSHAMJIBHAI

C/O L T MEHTA, 24/43,PRAHLAD 

PLOT, SHITAL, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000050

209

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RANJAN DUTTA KANAILAL

C/O MR KANAILAL DUTTA,NO 

161,NUTAN BAZAR MAIN ROAD, 

PO & DIST.MIDNAPORE WB INDIA West Bengal 721101

KIRL0000000000043

901

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RANJAN KUMAR MALHOTRA FHDHANIRAM

47 MODEL HOUSE PERMASHWARI 

DAS LANE LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000050

325

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RANJANA JHA NA

E/401 A BLOCK SONARI 

KAGALNAGAR JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831005

12010600-00172785-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RANJANA KHATRI

LRKHATRIHOUSEW

IFE 2 J 8 JAWAHAR NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000038

796

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RANJANA RATNAKAR RAHURKAR

RATNAKARMRAHU

RKARSERVICE

VISHNU NIVAS BRAHMIN FALIA 

KALUPURA VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390006

KIRL0000000000038

622

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RANJANBEN

KISHORCHANDR

A BHATT

FHKISHORCHANDR

A

C/O G V RAVAL SECTOR NO.16, 

BLOCK NO.21/2 'CHH' TYPE 

GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat 382016

KIRL0000000000048

686

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RANJANBEN R SHAH FHR

401, PARIMAL DAFTARI ROAD 

MALAD (EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000049

542

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RANJIT KARABHAI THAKKAR FHKARABHAI

U.P.RESIDENTIAL COMPOUND, 

ROOM NO.14,PRATAP NAGAR 

ROAD BHANDUP (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

KIRL0000000000054

603

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

RANJIT KUMAR FHMAHAMAYA

QR.NO.C-FIVE/C,D.V.C. PO. 

M.T.P.S. DIST.BANKURA (WB.) INDIA West Bengal 722183

KIRL0000000000051

616

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RANJIT KUMAR CHATTERJEE KUMAR

102 B POCKET A SUKHDEV VIHAR 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110025

KIRL0000000000035

970

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RANJIT KUMAR CHATTERJI

SAILENDRANATHC

HAT

102 B POCKET A SUKHDEV VIHAR 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110025

KIRL0000000000035

969

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011
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RANMAL A SHAH FHAMITCHAND

49 NARAYANA MUDALI STREET 1ST 

FLOOR, SANKAR COMPLEX 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

073

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAOJI NANCHAND GANDHI FNANCHAND

C/O.SURYAKANT PREMCHAND 

GANDHI 447 SHUKRAWAR PETH 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000044

940

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

RASHMI KAUR FKULWANTI

C/O.KULWANT SINGH SILICATE 

FACTORY ROAD LUCAS 

ESTATE,ASANSOL DIST:BURDWAN INDIA West Bengal 713303

KIRL0000000000047

645

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RASHMI MANOJ CHOPDA NA

ANAND RUSHIJI MARG, NEAR 

MAHALAXMI THEATER, 

PANCHAVATI, NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422003

12010907-00011095-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

RASHMI N SHAH FHNITINBHAI

F/8, ANURAG APPARTMENT NO.1 

FIRST FLOOR, NEAR AKOTA 

GARDEN B.P.L.ROAD, VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390020

KIRL0000000000054

054

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

RASHMI SHAH FRATILAL

905/9TH FLOOR, NALANDA CO-OP 

HSG.SOCY.LTD., SUNDER NAGAR, 

S.V ROAD MALAD(W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000047

417

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

RASHMI VIVEK KHAMITKAR FHVIVEK

C/O.SHIVAJI WORKS LTD 

SHIVASHAHI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047

275

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

RASHMIBEN NITINKUMAR SERTHIA

NITINKUMARMOH

ANSERTHIAHOUS

SHRI APARTMENT BLOCK 202 

JALARAM 4UNI ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360005

KIRL0000000000038

094

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RASIDA ABBASALI BHARMAL FHABBASALI

NEAR GUMANSIHJI SHOPPING 

CENTER FISH 

MARKET,"RANGWALA" RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000053

021

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RASIKLAL CHIMANLAL SHAH

CHIMANLALVSHAH

SERVICE

C/O DENA BANK LIMBDI DIST 

SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363421

KIRL0000000000039

224

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RASIKLAL GUJARATHI

BHUKANDASRETIR

ED

168 PRERANA BUNGLOW JAI HIND 

COLONY DEOPUR DHULE INDIA Maharashtra 424002

KIRL0000000000037

611

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RASIKLAL MOHANLAL VORA FHMOHANLAL

OPP.HAVMOUR JAMADAR STREET 

BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000054

929

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

RATAN DEVI HJAIN FHHIRACHAND

4 GHANSHYAM NAGAR 2ND 

FLOOR NEAR STATE BANK OF 

INDIA L B CINEMA BHATAR ROAD 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048

995

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RATAN LAL AGARWAL FHMOLURAM

ANKUSH TRADING COMPANY N S 

ROAD PO JAIGAON DIST 

JALPAIGURI INDIA West Bengal 736182

KIRL0000000000047

762

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RATAN LAL OSWAL NA

S 173/4, CHAITANYA NAGAR 

GAJUWKA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530026

IN300159-10504615-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

RATANCHAND BHIKAMDAS BANTHIA BHIKAMDAS BAZAR PETH PANWEL DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRL0000000000000

216

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              99000.00 21-Jul-2011

RATANLAL NATHUBHAI GUJARATHI NATHUBHAI

LAXMI NARAYAN ROAD YEOLA DT 

NASIK-423401 INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000000

499

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

RATANLAL RAMNARAYAN SONI FHRAMNARAYAN

C/O SONI & COMPANY 1ST FLOOR, 

COTTON MKT LTD AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000049

741

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

RATHNAVALLI AMMAL NA

3A CHARLES COURT 12 REST 

HOUSE ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000001

852

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              39000.00 21-Jul-2011

RATILAL CHANDULAL SHETH CHANDULAL FORT SONGADH INDIA Gujarat 394670

KIRL0000000000001

837

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2728.00 21-Jul-2011

RATILAL ISHWARLAL GANDHI ISHWARLAL

3/44 HAFESJI'S STREET BARANPURI 

BHAGOL SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000004

857

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9420.00 21-Jul-2011

RATILAL ODHAVJI CHAWDA

ODHAVJIVISHRAM

BUSINESS

C/O RASIKLAL & CO KEONJHAR 

GARH KEONJHAR INDIA Orissa 758001

KIRL0000000000036

839

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RATILAL SOMESHWAR DAVE SOMESHWAR

B/3 ANANTA APARTMENTS COOP 

HSG SOCY LTD NIYOJAN NAGAR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000000

228

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011

RATILAL SUTARIA

SHANKERLALSUTA

RIASERVICE

39 B CHAPSI BHIMJI ROAD 207 

MONARCH APARTMENT 

MAZGAON BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000038

502

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RATIMANI INVESTMENT PVTLTD COMPANY

501 AMARKIRTHI OPP OLD 

CRESENT ATHWA LINE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000030

342

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2400.00 21-Jul-2011

RATNA HARJI HALAI FHHARJI

AT POST GODPAR VIA DAHISARA 

TAL BHUJ-KUTCH GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 370485

KIRL0000000000048

580

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RATNA JAIN FHINDRA

MANOHAR MAL GYAN MAL 

GOWSHALA ROAD JUGSALAI 

JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831006

KIRL0000000000050

665

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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RATNA KUMARI FHDEEPAKKUMAR

GOVIND DHAM KALI BARI ROAD 

BHATTA BAZAR PURNEA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 854301

KIRL0000000000051

604

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RATNA KUMARI TATA NAGESWARARAO

F-23 102 SPANDANA SUITS 

MATHURA NAGAR HYDERABAD ( A 

P ) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500038

KIRL0000000000041

724

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RATNA PADMANABH

PADMANABHANTH

APPASALIANHOUS

13/201 ADARSH NAGAR 

PRABHADEVI BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000037

528

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RATNA TRIPATHY NA N 2/116 NAYAPALLY I R C VILLAGE INDIA Orissa 751015

IN300513-10538335-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

RATNAKAR GANESH JOSHI GANESH 580 KATRAJ GAON PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000017

130

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

RATNAKAR RAMA SHETTY FHRAMA

B-17,DWARKESH NAGAR NAHUR 

MULUND(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000047

341

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RATNAMALA EKNATH CINDEKAR HEKNATH

487 RAWIWAR PETH JUNI BHAJI 

ALI MIRCHIWALE WADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

014

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

RATNAPRABHA MAHADEO DUMBARE MAHADEO

C/O SMT R P DESAI 56 BOPODI 

MANKER CHAWL BOMBAY PUNE 

RD KHADKI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000003

472

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

RATNAPRABHA PANDURANG DESAI PANDURANG

BOPODI M P 56 MANKAR CHAWAL 

KIRKEE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000016

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  540.00 21-Jul-2011

RATNESHWARI SARASWAT

VISWANATHMISHR

A

756, MODEL COLONY, AVAS VIKAS, 

HARIDWAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 249407

12011300-00125600-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RATTAN CHAND KAPUR

KISHANCHANDADV

OCA H 48 BALI NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000035

801

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAU BAPU CHAVAN NA

P O BURLI TAL TASGAON DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000010

911

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

RAVAJIBHAI SOMABHAI BRAHMBHATT FSOMABHAI

OPP.GOVERNMENT DESPENSARY 

BAROT WADA DEHGAM DIST:-

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382305

KIRL0000000000046

746

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAVANDUR

CHIKKASIDDACH

ETTY NATARAJ

FCHIKKASIDDACHE

TTY

FLAT NO.5, GOYAL SHINDE PARK 

'A' BHAU PATIL ROAD, BOPODI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000045

592

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAVI BATRA FHPUNJARDASS

H NO 2841/3 A ANAND NAGAR 

RAJPURA TOWN INDIA Punjab 140401

KIRL0000000000048

737

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAVI HALASGIKAR NA

20 A JAWAN NAGAR VIJAPUR 

ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

IN301135-26215533-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

RAVI KUMAR KAVURI FHVENKAT

PLOT NO 126 KAVURIHILLS 

MADHAPUR JUBILEEHILLS POST 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500033

KIRL0000000000052

113

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

RAVI MITTAL FHGAJANANA 1981 DAMPIER NAGAR MATHURA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 281001

KIRL0000000000048

772

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAVI PRASAD BHARDWAJ

MAHAVIRPRASADB

HARDWAJSERVI

9 TEACHERS HOSTEL D A V P/G 

COLLEGE BULANDSHAHR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 203001

KIRL0000000000036

962

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAVIKUMAR VAMAN BHAGWAT VAMAN

D-33 SWAPNA NAGARI 20 KARVE 

ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000004

414

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1228.00 21-Jul-2011

RAVIKUMAR VAMAN BHAGWAT FVAMAN

D/33,SWAPNA NAGARI, 20,KARVE 

ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045

584

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

RAVINDER KAUR

SSURJANSINGHSO

NA

SURJAN SINGH & COMPANY G T 

ROAD OPP JAGRAON BRIDGE 

LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141008

KIRL0000000000035

810

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

RAVINDER KAUR LECTURER

C/O MAJOR RAJINDER SINGH GE P 

NO 1 NAVAL WHARE NAVAL BASE 

COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682001

KIRL0000000000035

281

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAVINDER KUMAR DHAMIJA RAMJILAL

H NO 458 HARMILAP NAGAR PH-I 

BALTANA DIST MOHALI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000025

712

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

RAVINDER MOHAN DHAMIJA

FAQIRCHANDDHA

MIJAARMYDOCT

NEUROPHYSICIAN ARMY HOSPITAL 

DELHI CANTT INDIA Delhi 110010

KIRL0000000000036

882

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RAVINDER NATH CHHABRA LATEKRCHHABRA

20 VIVEK NAGAR BEHIND KELA 

GROUNDS GWALIOR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474011

KIRL0000000000057

682

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAVINDER SINGH BAWA KARTARSINGH 5-B/3 TILAK NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000004

022

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1320.00 21-Jul-2011

RAVINDRA ANANT MOGAL ANANT

AT POST KOTHURE TAL NIPHAD 

DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422303

KIRL0000000000003

965

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1348.00 21-Jul-2011

RAVINDRA DAMODAR JOSHI DAMODARJOSHI

"BHAGIRATHI SADAN" 1170/8 

REVENUE COLONY SHIVAJI NAGAR 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000058

042

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

RAVINDRA DAMODAR NIGUDKAR FDAMODAR

M/S.N.B.NIGUDKAR & SONS 1716 

E RAJARAMPURI 7TH LANE 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000045

417

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011
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RAVINDRA DATTATRAYA BHALERAO DATTATRAYA

SAVATRI SADAN H NO 4344/45 

GUJAR GALLI SWAMI VIVEKANAND 

CHOWK AHMEDNAGAR 414001 INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000033

542

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

RAVINDRA DIGAMBER SATBHAI FHD

C/O.A.V.JOSHI SHELEDAR 

BUILDING TAL:-KOPARGAON DIST:-

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000053

609

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAVINDRA DNYANESHWAR KULKARNI DNYANESHWAR

344 SHUKRAWAR PETH 

KHALADKAR WADA NEAR SHIVAJI 

MANDAI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000011

592

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAWATMAL SOHANLAL BANTHIA FHSOHANLAL

14,BHAWESHVARSAGAR 20 

NEPEANSEA ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000049

692

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RAYAGONDA RAMGONDA PATIL RAMGONDA

AT & POST ALTE TAL 

HATKANANGLE DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000001

193

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6420.00 21-Jul-2011

REDDENNA KODAVALI

LATESHSANKARAP

PA

PLOT NO 133 SIDDARTHA NAGAR 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500890

KIRL0000000000035

497

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

REETA AGRAWAL FHSHYAMKUMAR

C/O GAYATRI VASTRAYALA CHOWK 

CLOCK TOWER SULTANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 228001

KIRL0000000000050

341

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

REETA RASTOGI

VINODKUMARRAS

TOGI

C 13 HARSH VILLA SHASTRI NAGAR 

MEERUT MEERUT INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250005

13041400-03200841-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

REETA SOLANKI

SATYAPALSINGHSO

L

C/O ANIL SOLANKI OFFICERS 

COLONY AGRA ROAD ETAH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 207001

KIRL0000000000036

404

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

REHANA SULTAN KANJIYANI FHSULTAN

B-25/404 VAISHALI NAGAR 

S.V.ROAD JOGESHWARI (W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400102

KIRL0000000000047

879

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

REKHA BALWANT MALI BALWANT 38/23 PRABHAT ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000002

255

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

REKHA CHAMPALAL FHCHAMPALAL

NO 189 V M STREET ROYAPETTAH 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000052

133

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

REKHA ISHWARLAL MEHTA ISHWARLAL

57/17 VRINDAVAN R B MEHTA RD 

GHATKOPAR (E) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000019

519

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

REKHA JAIN FHNEMNATH

MANGALDEEP S C O 82-83 SECTOR 

17-C CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160017

KIRL0000000000048

757

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

REKHA KHURSHED DAVER FHKHURDHED

15,HARSHAD APARTMENTS 

90,RAILWAY LINES SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000053

454

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

REKHA PATEL

RAMESHPATELHO

USEWIFE

M 12 72 RUPAL PARK VIJAYNAGAR 

NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000037

717

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

REKHA RAJENDRA SHAH

RAJENDRASHAHHO

USE

S K ALHAWAB OPTR 66 K K SULE 

STATION PANDHAR KUVAD ROAD 

M S E BOARD YAVATMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000038

119

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RENU CHOUDHURY

RAJENCHCHOUDH

URY

C/O R C CHOUDHURY ASSTT 

SECRETARY THE GAUHATI STOCK 

EXCHANGE LTD A T ROAD 

GAUHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000035

344

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RENU GIRISH SHETHIA GIRISH

B/10"VAIBHAV SOCIETY"TILAK RD 

NEAR LIANS CLUB GARDEN 

GHATKOPAR (E) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000016

168

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

RENU RAVI BHANDARI NA

603, KAILASH AVENUE CAMA LANE 

GHATKOPAR (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400086

IN300239-10973288-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RENU SHARMA NA

INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED C 124 

OKHLA INDUSTRIAL AREA PHASE I INDIA Delhi 110020

IN302404-10060005-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  900.00 21-Jul-2011

RENU SINGH

SHKANHAIYASINGH

H

7 SHAMBU CHATTERJI ST 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000039

838

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

REVATI PRABHAKAR PUNTAMBEKAR PRABHAKAR

BLOCK D/5 ATHARVAVED APTS S 

NO 29/8 NR NATRAJ GAS 

COMPANY KOTHRUD PUNE411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000003

732

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

RICHA GOYAL NA

175, USHA NAGAR EXTENSION 

INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000049

426

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RIMMIBEN SHAH FHSANJAYKUMAR

272, M M JAIN SOCIETY 

RAMNAGAR SABARMATI 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

KIRL0000000000049

939

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RINA RAY NA

105, SPOLDING ROAD P.O- 

KANCHARAPARA DIST-24 PGS(N) INDIA West Bengal 743145

IN300263-10097286-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

RISHIN S BABU SURESHBABU

154 18 327 SAROVARAM 12 

CHIRAKKAL PANCHAYATH KANNUR INDIA Kerala 670008

IN301774-14757551-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011
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RITA B DESAI FBHAGUBHAI

C/O.MR.V.S.SHROFF B/H 

S.T.STAND NADIAD (GUJRAT 

STATE) INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000046

460

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RITA B SAZOL

SHBHOGILALMSAZ

OLHOUSEHOLD

B/104,BIJLEE APTS., JAIN MANDIR 

ROAD, BHAYANDAR (W), DIST 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000040

452

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RITA CHAUDHURI

RAMDULALCHAUD

HURIHOUSEHOLD

C/O RAMDULAL CHAUDHURI 

VILLAGE GOVINDANAGAR POST 

BAIDYA BATI DIST HOOGLY INDIA West Bengal 712222

KIRL0000000000037

343

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RITA GUPTA NA 19B/3, PREETAM NAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211001

IN301557-20534924-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

RITA KARMAKAR

FHHARENDRANAT

H

C/O HARENDRANATH KARMAKAR 

H E SCHOOL ROAD HIRAPUR 

DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

582

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RITA VERMA NA

C/O BINOD KUMAR VERMA 

CHITRAKUT NAGAR ROAD NO. 9A 

HOUSE NO. N.116 P.O DIGHA INDIA Bihar 800012

IN301330-18779914-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RITESH NARULA FHVINOD

C/O.DEEPAK STORES 50/1 BIPLABI 

RASH BEHARI BASU ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047

734

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RITI VAKNALLI

SHARADVAKNALLIS

TU

7/3 SARASWAT COLONY 

SANTACRUZ W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000036

338

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RITU GARG ANILKUMAR

DEOBAND SERVICE STATION I.B.P. 

PETROL PUMP DEOBAND (SRE) 

U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247554

KIRL0000000000055

890

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9000.00 21-Jul-2011

RIYAZ ZUNZUNIA FARAZAK

THE MEMON CO-OP BANK LTD 

HANJER CHAMBERS,1ST FLOOR 

ZAMPA BAZAR,SALABATPURA 

SURAT (GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000047

393

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RIZWAN QADRI BUSINESS

C/O RIZWAN & BROS 3/1 MANGOE 

LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000036

594

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ROBIN JOSEPH

DCRUZSUSAINAT

HAN

PETERCRUZSUSAIN

A MAJU ENTERPRISES SATPUR NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422007

KIRL0000000000034

908

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ROHIDAS RAGHUNATH ALHAT NA

AT AND POST - MOSHI, TALUKA - 

HAVELI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412105

12023500-00109207-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  200.00 21-Jul-2011

ROHINI CHANDRAKANT DHOPATE HCHANDRAKANT

C/O.DR(MRS) MEDHA 

PRABHUGAONKAR TARACHAND 

RAMNATH HOSPITAL RASTA PETH 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000045

553

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

ROHINI GHATE FHSUBHASH

26,SHAKTI NAGAR SOCIETY, 

UTTAM NIWAS, OPP.EXPRIMENTAL 

SCHOOL, ATHAWA LINES, SURAT 

(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000049

045

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ROHIT JUNEJA FHJUNEJA

HOUSE NUMBER 609, IIT CAMPUS 

KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208016

KIRL0000000000050

096

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ROHIT SINGH FHMP

C-11, COAL ESTATE COLONY 

WCL,HEAD QRTS, CIVIL LINES 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000053

679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ROHTASH KUMAR GOEL FHSHJAGDISH

282, GOEL BHAWAN KRISHNA 

NAGAR BULANDSHAR U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 203001

KIRL0000000000051

430

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ROMA D JHURANI

DEVDUTTJHURANI

HOU

1-23,FIRST FLOOR, LAJPAT NAGAR 

3, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000036

035

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ROMESH ANAND

SHSAHIBDITTAMAL

SERVICE

HOUSE NO 3822 SECTOR 22 D 

CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160022

KIRL0000000000040

232

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ROMIL R CHODHARI FHRAJESH

3/D, VYANKTESH APPT SONIFALIA 

NEAR ANNIE BESANT HALL SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048

998

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ROSAMMA JOHNSON NA

CORPORATE ZONE 2, ANCHORAGE, 

PALLIYIL LANE OFF.FORESHORE 

ROAD INDIA Kerala 682016

IN300239-10353439-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

ROSHAN LAL GERA

LATESHDOLATRAM

G

H NO A 137 GALI NO 12 HASTAL 

ROAD UTTAM NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110059

KIRL0000000000035

791

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ROSHAN SETHNA

JEHANGIRSETHNA

HOU

PARSI DOONGERWADI COMPO 

GIDC VATVA NR JASODANAGAR 

BUS STAND AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000038

395

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ROSILY JOSEPH

TMJOSEPHTEACHE

R

RS 5 20 1 NATIONAL RAYONS 

MOHONE THANA MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 421102

KIRL0000000000037

511

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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RUCHI AGARWAL

SUSHILKUMARGUP

TA

9 B, VASUDHA APARTMENT PLOT 

NO - 6 , SECTOR - 6 VASUNDHARA 

GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201013

IN300079-10308743-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

RUDRA DEO BAJPAI FHSATYADEO

VILL &POST- RASDHAN DIST: 

KANPUR (DEHAT) KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 209115

KIRL0000000000050

028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RUDRAPATNA V SITARAMIAH

RVENKATARAMANI

AH

BLK NO.1 KARPE BHAVAN 351 

SOMWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000041

439

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

RUGH NATH HALWAI FHBANSILAL

OLD BUS STAND FATHEPUR ROAD 

PUNDRI (HARYANA) INDIA Haryana 132026

KIRL0000000000048

726

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RUHI GROVER SERVICE

P-2/16, PHASE-II, DLF CITY, 

GURGAON INDIA Haryana 122002

KIRL0000000000036

516

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RUKMINIBAI DIGAMBAR PITKE HDIGAMBAR

"KIRAN" VISHRAMNAGAR COLONY 

NEAR HOTGI NAKA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045

465

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

RUKMINIBAI KRISHNARAO KOWJALGI HKRISHNARAO KOWJALGI WADA BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000045

351

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

RUPA A DOSHI FHASHOK

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

335

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RUPAL B MEHTA BHANUCHANDRA

601/2 UMIA BAUG NANDA PATKAR 

ROAD NEHRU ROAD VILE PARLE (E) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000024

392

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

RUPAM KUMARI FHSUNILKUMAR

MOONVILLA, 116,GANDHI NAGAR, 

WEST BORING CANAL ROAD 

PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000051

666

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RUPANDEVI SOHANLAL SHARMA SOHANLAL

C/O SHRI SOHANLAL BADRIPRASAD 

7 DHANJI STREET 4TH FLR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000001

514

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6028.00 21-Jul-2011

RUPAVATHY G NA

38/APPASAMY NAIDU STREET 

KAVERIPATTINAM KRISHNAGIRI DT INDIA Tamil Nadu 635112

IN301637-40621837-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RUTESH

CHANDRAVADA

N SHAH

FHCHANDRAVADA

N

4, DAULAT SOCIETY NEAR 

UTKARSH SHOOL LIONS HALL RD., 

RACE COURSE BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390015

KIRL0000000000053

514

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

RUXANA Z KHATRI HZAKIRHUSEN

P.W.D. REST HOUSE COMPOUND 

STATION ROAD, NEAR I.T.I. 

ANKLESHWAR DIST:-BHARUCH INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000046

386

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

S A

UDHAYASHANKA

R NA

23/1 NARASAIAR STREET OLD 

WASHERMENPET INDIA Tamil Nadu 600021

IN301549-16827976-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

S ANAND BABU

FHPKSIVASANKARA

N

261 PULIAKULAM ROAD 

COIMBATORE TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641045

KIRL0000000000048

598

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

S ANANTH KUMAR NA

HIG-II BLOCK -5 FLAT-10 

BAGHLINGAMPALLY HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500044

KIRL0000000000057

488

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

S B SATHISH

SNBAKTHAVACHAL

AM

12-A DEVU STREET FIRST FLOOR 

AMBUR VETAMBADI TALUK 

VELLORE DT INDIA Tamil Nadu 635802

IN300394-15111630-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

S BADRINATH

FHSSATHYAMURTH

Y

47 EAST ABHIRAMAPURAM 3RD 

STREET MYLAPORE MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000048

673

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

S C MALHOTRA FHJAIGOPAL

CHEMISTRY DEPARTMENT D A V 

COLLEGE FOR BOYS AMRITSAR 

(PUNJAB) INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050

566

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

S CHANDMALL NA

C/O M/S SHA SESHAMALL 

CHANDMALL & CO CHIKMAGALUR 

MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577101

KIRL0000000000001

354

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              65488.00 21-Jul-2011

S D DABLE FDKDABLE

A-9 1101 KARISHMA SOCIETY OFF 

KARVE ROAD KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000052

255

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

S D SHAH FHDSSHAH "AMRAPALI" MAIN ROAD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000054

563

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

S G VALLABHAN NA

202A THIRUCHULI ROAD 

ARUPPUKOTTAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 626101

IN301080-22210392-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

S GEORGE FHSUSAIRAJ

112, 2ND MAIN, INDUSTRIAL 

TOWN RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560044

KIRL0000000000051

024

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

S HAIDERY HMUMTAZHUSAIN

C/O.RAZA CONFECTIONERY 

MOTAR STAND MASJID KAMPTEE 

DIST:-NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441002

KIRL0000000000046

412

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

S HARITHAS FTSUSAI

NO 64 VENKATESAN ALI STREET 

NEW WASHERMANPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600081

KIRL0000000000051

971

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

S J KERTHI SJAGADEESAN 1837,TRICHY ROAD, COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641045

KIRL0000000000043

755

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011
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S JABIADEESAN FHASUBBARAYAN

77, THILLAIPURAM NAMAKKAL 

TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 637002

KIRL0000000000048

925

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

S K CHANDU NA

MEDICAL OFFICER L F DISPENSARY 

KAMPLI DT BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583132

KIRL0000000000000

517

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              15148.00 21-Jul-2011

S K KHEMKA FHSM

KHEMKA TRANSPORT AGENCY 

PURANA BHATI ROAD P.O. 

JAGDALPUR DIST:-BASTER (M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 494001

KIRL0000000000053

932

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

S K SRIVASTAVA NA

22/142 SEC-22 INDIRA NAGAR 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226016

13041400-02688522-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

S KUMAR

BRGIANPHOTOGRA

PH

S 395 GREATER KAILASH I NEW 

DELHI 110044 INDIA Delhi 110044

KIRL0000000000036

047

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

S L ARORA NA

BN 27 PURVI SHALIMAR BAGH 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110033

KIRL0000000000036

188

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

S L CHORDIA FHSRL

15, RAMANUJA IYER STREET 

SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

057

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

S LALITHA

FHMSURESHKUMA

R

22 N.J.LANE NAGARATHPET CROSS 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051

009

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

S M NESARGI MSNESARGI

C/O SHRI M S NESARGI JUDGE-

HIGH COURT OF MYS ORE 

BAANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000001

219

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5128.00 21-Jul-2011

S M SHITOLE NA 33 SHIWAJI NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000000

015

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

S

MANICKAVASAG

AM FHMSIVASWAMY

26, RAJALAKSHMI NAGAR 

PEELAMEDU COIMBATORE 

TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641004

KIRL0000000000052

929

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

S MANJIT SINGH FHASHAR

626, BASANT AVENUE AMRITSAR 

PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050

561

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

S MANOJ

KUMARCHORDI

A FHRS

15, RAMANUJA IYER STREET 

SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

059

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

S MURUGAIYAN NA

NO 4 UDAYAM NAGAR NEAR P R 

NAGAR E B COLONY WEST INDIA Tamil Nadu 613006

IN300214-13010521-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     48.00 21-Jul-2011

S P

VAIRAVANCHETT

IAR

SHSUBRAMANIANC

HET

SHANTHI 7 FIRST LINK STREET C I T 

COLONY MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000039

851

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1800.00 21-Jul-2011

S P

VAIRAVANCHETT

IAR SHSCHETTIAR

7 FIRST LINK STREET CIT COLONY 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000039

860

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

S PARIMALA NA

LOBAMUDHRA 50/852(1) THOPPIL 

LANE THALIYAL TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695002

12032800-00071290-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       8.00 21-Jul-2011

S

RAJAONEKHARAI

AH STD

SHSSOMASHEKHAR

AJANSERVICE

S/O S SOMOONEKHARAIAH 

MERCHANT MAIN ROAD SIRA 

TUMKUR DT INDIA Karnataka 572137

KIRL0000000000040

288

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

S RAJENDER SINGHDEOL FHSMOHANSINGH 8 H A BLOCK SRI GANGANAGAR INDIA Rajasthan 335001

KIRL0000000000048

427

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

S RAJESH

SHSSIVARAMAKRIS

HNA

B-7/72,VIJAY NAGARI, 

KASARWADAVLI, GHOD BUNDER 

ROAD, THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000040

717

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

S RAJU

VKSWARIARSERVIC

E

S R V BUILDING TRICOVIL 

TRIPUNITTURA KERALA INDIA Kerala 682301

KIRL0000000000035

297

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

S RAMA MOORTHY

SSUBRAMANIANBA

NKOFFICER

3/52-P,AMMAN SANNATHI ST., 

PULIVALAM, TIRUVARUR (PO) INDIA Tamil Nadu 610109

KIRL0000000000036

664

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

S RAMAKRISHNAN NA

G/3 RADHE SHAM CO OP HSG 

SOCIETY VISHNUNAGAR NAUPADA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

IN301127-15247721-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     12.00 21-Jul-2011

S RANGANATHAN FHRSUDARESAN

C/O R SUNDARESAN NO 7 GANGAI 

AMMAN KOIL STREET 

ROYAPETTAH MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000051

999

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

S RANI NA

NO 1/399 MAIN ROAD LATTERI 

KATPADI T K INDIA Tamil Nadu 632202

IN301637-40500930-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  456.00 21-Jul-2011

S S CHOUDHRY CHOUDHRY 114 LLOYDS ROAD MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600086

KIRL0000000000021

975

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              30000.00 21-Jul-2011

S SARASWATHY FHMSURENDREN

W/O M SURENDRAN 

TRANSMISSION EXECUTIVE ALL 

INDIA RADIO TIRUCHIRAPALLI INDIA Tamil Nadu 620001

KIRL0000000000050

677

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

S SARATHAMBAL RSSBHARATHI

C/O M RAJU 10 THANDAVARAYAN 

STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000015

178

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

S SEETHALAKSHMI NA

3161 SOBHA AMETHYST 

KANNAMANGALA INDIA Karnataka 560067

KIRL0000000000058

353

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

S SHANTHARAM ADIGA FMSADIGA

C/O PREMIER SYSTEMS, POST BOX 

NO 8626, MAHALAKSHMI PURAM, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560086

KIRL0000000000034

208

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011
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S SHANTHILAL PRAKAST FHSHESHAMALJI

PRAKASH TRADERS P.B.NO.79 7/1 

KASSTURBA ROAD HASSAN INDIA Karnataka 573201

KIRL0000000000051

239

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

S SRINIVASAN FHSSUNDARAM

FLAT NO 4 BLDG NO.3 BLUE BIRD 

HOUSING SOCIETY. 

1046,SANGANNA DHOTRE MARG 

SHIVAJI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000048

666

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

S SUNDARA RAJAN FHSSAMBASIVAM

C3/51 KAILASAPURAM BHEL 

TOWNSHIP TIRUCHIRAPALLI INDIA Tamil Nadu 620014

KIRL0000000000050

692

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

S

SURYANARAYAN

A NA

CLOTH MERCHANTS BALANJANEYA 

TEMPLE STREET LALAKAMAN 

BELLARY KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 583101

IN300011-10647767-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

S V

SVNTRINATHPILL

AI FHPAMURTHY

GANATALAMMA TEMPLE STREET 

HOUSE NO.31-10-23 

RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051

825

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

S V SIVALINGAM

SIVARAMANBUSIN

ESS

70 SANTHOME HIGH ROAD 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000035

583

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

S VEDHANAYAGI

SHANMUGASUND

ARAM

193,THIRUNAGAR COLONY, 1ST 

FLOOR, ERODE , DIST.PERIYAR INDIA Tamil Nadu 638003

KIRL0000000000034

771

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

S

VENKATARAMA

N FHNVSHRINIVASAN

SRINIVASA ILLAM OLD NO.15(NEW 

NO.1) SESHADRIPURAM TRICHY 

(TAMIL NADU) INDIA Tamil Nadu 620006

KIRL0000000000051

201

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

S VIJAYAKUMARI

FHSDEIVASIGAMA

NI

VIJAYA HOSPITAL RAJAJI ROAD 

SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636007

KIRL0000000000048

929

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

S VIJAYALAKSHMI SERVICE

TC 37/271 PADMA THEERTHA 

KARA EAST FORT, TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695023

KIRL0000000000037

902

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SACHIN BABAN HIRDE NA

35, KHAT ROAD KESHAVNAGAR 

SHREYAS BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441904

12010900-01642559-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SACHIN MOHAN MALHOTRA

BMMALHOTRASTU

DEN

BB/3A DDA FLATS MUNIRKA NEW 

DELHI-110067 INDIA Delhi 110067

KIRL0000000000036

061

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SACHIN NEEMA FHMKNEEMA

15,GREEN VILLA HIMALAYA 

SOCIETY GHATKOPAR (W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400084

KIRL0000000000054

798

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SACHIN SUDHIR KALE FSUDHIR 2163 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045

820

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

SACHINDRA KUMAR MOHANTY

LATESHCHINTAMO

NIMOHANTYEN

ARUNODAYA NAGAR, BEHIND 

ARUNODAYA MKT. BADAMBADI, 

CUTTAK ORISSA. INDIA Orissa 753012

KIRL0000000000038

861

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SACHINKUMAR P SONI

FHPRAVINCHANDR

A

3, MANEKPARK SOCIETY -II NEAR 

ANAND NAGAR KARELIBAUG 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390022

KIRL0000000000054

061

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SADANA NAGENDRA PRASAD

HNAGENDRARPAS

AD

W/O.NAGENDRA PRASAD 

C/O.BHAVANI TRANSPORT 

FACILITIES NO.2,PARAKAL MUTT 

BUILDING , NEAR JAGAN MOHAN 

PALACE, MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570024

KIRL0000000000046

857

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SADANAND RAMCHANDRA HUBLIKAR FRAMCHANDRA H.NO.806 GANJ PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

603

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

SADASHIV BAPUJI CHAVAN BAPUJI

32 PANDURANGWADI 2/8 LAXMI 

NIVAS MASURASHRAM 

GOREGAON(EAST) BOMBAY-

400063 INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000006

276

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

SADASHIV BHAGWANT DIXIT FBHAGWANT

1813 WAZIR STREET PAHARGANJ 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

KIRL0000000000045

238

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  268.00 21-Jul-2011

SADASHIV BHAGWANT PATURKAR FBHAGWANT

C/O.MR.VILAS SADASHIV 

PATURKAR BRASSWARE 

MERCHANTS NEHRU RD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000045

082

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SADASHIV BHASKAR MONE BHASKAR

535 NAGOBA LANE BHOR DIST 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000012

062

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SADASHIV DATTATRAYA BEHERE DATTATRAYA 105 ALOPI BAUG ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211006

KIRL0000000000002

141

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5908.00 21-Jul-2011

SADASHIV GOVINDRAO JOSHI FGOVINDRAO

11-254 RAGHAVENDRA SWAMI 

COLONY BRAHMAPUR GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka 585103

KIRL0000000000045

223

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SADASHIV JAGANNATH KALE FJAGANNATH NAGBHIR (DIST-CHANDA) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000045

034

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SADASHIV KESHAV DATAR KESHAV

C/O THE BANGALORE WHITELEAD 

SYNDICATE LTD GANGA NIWAS 

ICHALKARANJI DT KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000001

297

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011
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SADASHIV MALLIKARJUN KHERADKAR FMALLIKARJUN

1609-E 6TH LANE OSWAL BLDG 

ROOM NO.2 MILK CENTER 

RAJARAMPURI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000045

768

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SADASHIV R PHATAK RPPHATAK

181,NAVI PETH, NAV PRASANNA 

SOCIETY SHASTRI ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000026

184

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7708.00 21-Jul-2011

SADASHIV RAMCHANDRA DABHEKAR RAMCHANDRA 280 SHIVAJINAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000002

334

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  328.00 21-Jul-2011

SADASHIV RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI RAMCHANDRA

A/3 BK OF INDIA SOCY BEHIND 

BHAPKAR - PETROL PUMP POONA-

STATARA RD PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000011

780

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SADASHIV SHANKAR KULKARNI FSHANKAR 1040 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045

110

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

SADASHIV SHRIPAD GOKHALE SHRIPAD

1058 TILAK ROAD SHUKRAWAR 

PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000010

921

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SADASHIV VISHNU KULKARNI VISHNU

SHILAVIHAR COLONY SHAILABAN 

APARTMENTS PAUDPHATA 

ERANDAWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000002

936

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  508.00 21-Jul-2011

SADHANA KISHAN SABANANI NA

4TH FLOOR CHITRASHALA 

HOUSING SOCIETY NEAR SADASHIV 

PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000010

869

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SADHANA PRASHANT PEHEKAR DVVEDPATHAK

C 11 AKASHWADI COLONY SHIVAJI 

NAGAR RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

IN301774-12942693-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SADHANA RAVINDRA BILDIKAR RAVINDRA 1133 SHUKRAWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000019

546

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

SADHNABEN KIRITBHAI BHATT NA

A-74, ISHWARNAGAR SOCIETY 

ISANPUR ROAD MANINAGAR INDIA Gujarat 380008

IN302332-10052072-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SAFIDA LIAQUT ALISYEDA FHLIAQUTALI

C/O SYED LIAQUAT ALI, 

DIRECTORATE OF TOURISM, 

ASSAM, STATION ROAD, 

GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049

999

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAHA DEO RAM FHKAILOO

VILLAGE NAWADIH PO GADI 

NAWDIHA VIA BENGABAD DIST 

GIRIDIH INDIA Jharkhand 815301

KIRL0000000000051

643

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAHADEB BERA NA

MOUZA-LAKSHMANCHAK GP-

GOURA PS-DASPUR MEDINIPUR INDIA West Bengal 721146

12019103-00102787-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SAHEBRAO JAPE FBABURAO

OPP Dr P K BHANDARI, 

BOLHEGAON ROAD NAGPUR 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414111

KIRL0000000000032

601

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

SAHELI DE NA

A/44 GOSTATALA NEW SCHEME 

P.O. GARIA KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700084

12013300-00133944-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SAHILESH RAMANLAL PATEL FHRAMANLAL

6 L K SOCEITY B/H SUN-SET ROW 

HOUSE GURUKUL ROAD 

MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380052

KIRL0000000000049

798

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAHU M SHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR SOCIETY 

H.NO.38, NEAR RING ROAD 

SANGARAMPURA, MAJURAGATE 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000053

166

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SAIL KUMAR DOKANIA FHGOURISHANKAR

66 SANJEEVAPPA LANE, 1ST FLOOR 

AVENUE ROAD CROSS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051

599

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAILEELA BURAGADDA

BSRMOHANARAOH

OUSEWIFE 10 2 4 SAMBASIVAPET GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000039

364

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

SAJIDA BEGUM FHMOHDJALIL

C/O MANSOOR ALI ,ADVOCATE 

106,PAHARPUR AZAMGARH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 276001

KIRL0000000000048

820

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAKHARAM SITARAM NIMBALKAR FSITARAM

508 MAHATAMA PHULE LANE 

VADGAON BELGAUM (MYSORE 

STATE) INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000045

123

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

SAKHARAM SITARAM NIMBALKAR FSITARAM

508 MAHATMA PHULE LANE 

MADHAVPUR VADGAON 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590005

KIRL0000000000045

858

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SAKINA YAHYABHAI DHARIWALA FHYAHYABHAI

213 MAULANA AZAD ROAD 

MASKAWALA BUILDING MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000047

352

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAKSHI AGGARWAL FHVINAY

3 ROSE AVENUE MAQBOOL ROAD 

AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050

553

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAKSHI MALHOTRA FHHARENDRA

30 NEW RAJA MANDI COLONY 

AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282002

KIRL0000000000048

798

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAKUNTALA DEVI GARG HRAMNIVAS

C/O.NALOI COMPANY PO 

BANARHAT DT:JALPAIGURI WEST-

BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 735202

KIRL0000000000047

597

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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SALMABANU HAMIDULLA MANSURI NA

THARADARA NAGAR OPP - 

HIGHSCHOOL KANODAR INDIA Gujarat 385520

12045800-00004251-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SAMBASIVA RAO BATHINA NA

H NO 6 59 NEAR CINEMA HALL 

KANNAPURAM POST 

KOYYALAGUDEM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534311

IN300214-13003066-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAMBHAJI ANANT BAHIRAT ANANT

SURVEY NO 103 BAHIRAT WADI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000015

129

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

SAMBHAJI JANARDAN BHOITE JANARDAN A/P HINGANGAON SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415521

IN301098-10479462-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SAMBHAJI KASHINATH SAWANT KASHINATH

367, SAWANPUR TAL PALUS DIST 

SANGLI SAWANPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416308

12024700-00173439-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

SAMEER SHRIKANT KANADE SHRIKANT

FLAT NO.11, MADHU SAGAR SOC., 

2ND FLR., MODEL COLONY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

12011300-00111741-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

SAMIR BOSE FHDEBANANDA

C/O.DEBANANDA BOSE 

PO.MEMARI ADHIKARI PARA 

DT:BURDWAN INDIA West Bengal 713146

KIRL0000000000047

714

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAMIT SENGUPTA FHNANI 89/1/D BONDEL ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000047

753

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAMITRA DEVI SOHANLAL

29 MODEL TOWN JULLUNDUR 

CITY (PUNJAB) INDIA Punjab 144001

KIRL0000000000008

687

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011

SAMPAT BHAGWANT JAGTAP BHAGWANT

P NO 5 S NO 13 SHITOLENAGAR 

SANGVI GAON DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000004

779

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SAMPATRAO SHANKARRAO DESHMUKH SHANKARRAO

C 10 NEW AJANTHA AVENUE FLAT 

NO 3 WING A2 BUILDING NO 1 

KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000011

013

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SANCHAYEETA DAS PROBODHRANJAN BG-9, SALT LAKE, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

KIRL0000000000042

880

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SANDEEP GUPTA FHBINDESHWARI

C-8 "OLD TYPE" NEW 

DHOPTALA/SASTI TOWNSHIP P.O. 

SASTI (TH RAJURA) DIST. 

CHANDRAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 442706

KIRL0000000000050

594

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANDEEP K SISODIA

FHKAILASHCHAND

RA

INDIRA COMPLEX VIKAS TOWER, 

STATE BANK FLAT NO.B-1 

NAVLAKHA, A.B. ROAD INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000054

267

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANDEEP KUMAR MOHTA NA

A TRADING CO BANK ROAD 

RAXAUL EAST CHAMPARAN 

RAXAUL INDIA Bihar 845305

IN300513-16249082-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1200.00 21-Jul-2011

SANDEEP NEEMA FHMKNEEMA

13,GREEN VILLA, HIMALAYA 

SOCIETY GHATKOPAR(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000054

797

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANDEEP PATEL FHMANUBHAI

C/O SHYAMKUTI, 29A VAISHALI 

NAGAR ANNAPURNA ROAD, 

INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000049

385

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANDEEP SHRINIVAS JOSHI NA

213, CENTRAL GOVT. COLONY, 

MUKUNDNAGAR . PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

13018700-00196719-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

SANDHYA DAVE FHGIRJASHANKAR

1, GEETA NAGAR BHAGYATI KRUPA 

OPP ASHWIN AUTO RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

KIRL0000000000050

177

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANDHYA GUPTA NA

C-7/109-10, BLOCK C-7 ROHINI 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

12010900-01769392-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  196.00 21-Jul-2011

SANDHYA JAIN FH

MEHTA BHAWAN 21 BAFANA 

COLONY BERASIA ROAD BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462018

KIRL0000000000050

310

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SANDHYA NIRANJAN RAO NIRANJANRAO

SOUMITRA NO 3 1ST FLR OPP 

ARYA SAMAJ SCHOOL MATUNGA 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000014

678

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

SANDHYA RANI DEVATHA

JAGANMOHANDEV

ATHAHOUSEWIF

W/O JAGAN MOHAN DEVATHA 

SENIOR MANAGER CANARA BANK 

TIRUCHENDUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 628215

KIRL0000000000036

613

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SANDHYA VINODCHANDRA DHRUVA VINODCHANDRA

125/1 MAHAVIR COTTAGE 

GROUND FLR GARODIA NAGAR 

GHATKOPAR E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000010

304

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANDHYA YOGESH KULKARNI NA

E-1/1, SAMBAJI NAGAR, M.I.D.C, 

'G' BLOCK, CHINCHWAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411019

12030000-00088623-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1480.00 21-Jul-2011

SANDHYADEVI DIXIT FHVISHNU

C/O. SMT. ASMITA KALE, 83/A, 

DESAI BLDG., GHARPURE PATH, 

GIRGAUM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000049

651

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANDIP PORWAL FHKANTILAL

AMBAVAT BHAVAN 1ST FLOOR 

217 N M JOSHI MARG MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000051

920

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANGAPPA KUDLE FHKUDLE

A/P KUMATHE TQ NORTH 

SOLAPUR SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047

173

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011
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SANGEETA DEVI

FHNATHUNIPRASA

D

C/O CPL AKHILESHWAR KUMAR 

UNIT LOGISTIC SECTION 2214 

SQN,AIRFORCE C/O 56 APO INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000050

105

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANGEETA JAIN FHPRAVIN

C/O.M/S.SUKHLALL 

HANUMANMALL BAID NRIPENDRA 

NARAYAN ROAD COOCHBRHAR INDIA West Bengal 736101

KIRL0000000000047

782

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANGEETA SETHI

PARAMJITSINGHSE

THIBUSINESS

INDIAN OVERSEAS COMMERCIAL 

CORPORATION 27 KENNEDY 

BRIDGE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000039

620

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SANGEETA VIJAY AGRAWAL FHVIJAY

C/O AJAYKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR DAL 

MILL MAIN BAZAR POST BINDKI 

DIST FATEHPUR (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 212635

KIRL0000000000050

075

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANGEETA WADHWA FHRAJEEV

64 KOHAT ENCLAVE PITAMPURA 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

KIRL0000000000051

345

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANGITA DEVI SALAMPURIA NIRMALKUMAR

M/S BAJRANG LAL & SONS COURT 

ROAD BARGANDA GIRIDIH BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 815301

KIRL0000000000056

171

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6000.00 21-Jul-2011

SANGITA SINHA FHASHOKKUMAR

VILL MURTUZAPUR PO 

SHAMBHUPATTI DIST SAMASTIPUR INDIA Bihar 848129

KIRL0000000000051

593

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SANGMESH S DONGARAGAVI NA

SANTRUPTI VAJRA HANUMAN 

NAGAR OPP DAFODILS SCHOOL 

BKT ROAD BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

12010600-01063422-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJAY AMARCHAND JAIN FHAMARCHAND

ZUTHALAL AMARCHAND HAT 

DARWAJA NANDURBAR INDIA Maharashtra 425412

KIRL0000000000053

375

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJAY BHASKAR SANE NA

NIYOSHI PARK III FLAT NO 30 

AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

12033500-00125275-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJAY BHATIA

LATESHGURDEVBH

AT

P-134,SECTOR 23 SANJAY NAGAR 

GHAZIABAD UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201002

KIRL0000000000037

426

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJAY C BHUCHAR

SHCHAMANLALBU

SINESS

SADGURU INDUSTRIES 4342 

SITAGUJA ROAD PANCHAVATI 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422003

KIRL0000000000041

139

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJAY C KIRLOSKAR CHANDRAKANT

KIRLOSKAR BROS.LTD.,DEWAS 

MANAGER'S WELFARE TRUST, 

UDYOG BHAVAN, TILAK ROAD, 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000056

626

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend           132568.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJAY D SHAH NA

B/407 BORIVALI SHOPPING 

CENTRE CHANDAVARKAR ROAD 

BORIVALI WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400092

IN301330-19967437-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       4.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJAY DATTATRAYA GODBOLE DATTATRAYA

101 ABHISHEK BUILD VASANT 

LEELA COMPLEX GHORBANDER 

ROAD THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400615

KIRL0000000000022

335

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJAY HARAKACHAND PAWAR FHHARAKACHAND

NEAR GOVT GODOWN WAKODI 

ROAD PLOT NO.6 BHAWANI 

NAGAR AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000049

346

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJAY JAIN FHNIRMALCHAND

C/O DHARMDAS KIRSHANCHAND 

JAIN BRATCH MARCHANT SADAR 

BAZAR BHIND ( M P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 477001

KIRL0000000000049

478

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJAY KASHINATH AGRAWAL FHKASHINATH

SANJAY COTTONSEED INDUSTRIES 

MALEGAON ROAD DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000048

062

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJAY KUMAR NA

ASHOKA ROAD SIDALAGATTA 

CHIKKABALLAPUR INDIA Karnataka 562105

12030700-00222041-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJAY KUMAR FHSURAJPRAKASH

C/O SURAJ PRAKASH 491 AFIM 

KHOTI ROAD BEACHUPUR 

MUGHALSARAI VARANASI UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 232101

KIRL0000000000048

879

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJAY KUMAR AGARAWAL FHGOPILAL

12 SAKET NAGAR LACCHIPUR 

GORAKHPUR U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273015

KIRL0000000000050

386

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJAY KUMAR MAHESHWARI

PDMAHESHWARIS

TUDENT

L I G 58 HARSHWARDHAN NAGAR 

BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462003

KIRL0000000000038

668

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJAY KUMAR MAHESHWARI NA

LIG 58 HARSHWARDHAN NAGAR 

BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

16010100-00332500-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJAY MATHUR SERVICE

352 ARAVALI APARTMENTS 

ALAKNANDA KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036

160

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJAY N SHAH

SHNKUMARBUSINE

SS

3/B RAJENDRA PARK 

BHAIRAUNATH ROAD MANINAGAR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000039

942

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJAY

NARENDRAKUM

AR SHAH

SHNARENDRAKUM

ARBU

3/B RAJENDRAPARK BHAIRAANATH 

ROAD MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000039

941

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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SANJAY NARULA FHPL

D - 106/1 EAST OF KAILASH NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000051

299

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJAY NILKANTH TALBAR

NILKANTHMAHADE

OTALBAR

SGGSE&T VISHNUPURI NANDED 

NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 431606

12048900-00027415-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJAY NILKANTH TALBAR FHNILKANTH

LECTURER IN ELECTRONICS SGGS 

COLLEGE OF ENGG & TECH 

NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 431602

KIRL0000000000048

335

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJAY PATEL FHVASRAMBHAI

"SHAKTI VILLA" 4/5 PATEL NAGER 

RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

KIRL0000000000050

163

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJAY SANGHAVI FHRAJANIKANT TULSIPURA KOTHARIVAS SIDHPUR INDIA Gujarat 384151

KIRL0000000000049

766

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJAY SHARMA NA H-20 M I G INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000013

735

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJAY SHASHIKANT GADKARI FHSHASHIKANT

SHRI PACHORKAR'S 'VAIBHAV' 

BUNGALOW SHIWAJI NAGAR, 

NASIK-PUNE RD. NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422006

KIRL0000000000052

792

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJEEV KEWAL SURI FKEWAL

MS/RB/II/5/6, 1ST FLOOR, 

CENTRAL RAILWAY COLONY, (OPP) 

VIDYAVIHAR RLY. STATION, 

VIDYAVIHAR (E), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000047

350

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJEEV KUMAR

RAMPRASADMAHT

OST

C/O SRI RAM PRASAD MAHTO 

13TH EAST RAJENDRANAGAR NEW 

BAHADURPUR COLONY PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016

KIRL0000000000039

103

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJEEV KUMAR KOCHHAR FHRAJKUMAR KG-1/276,VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000054

265

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA NA

FLAT NO 704 LINK APARTMENTS 

18 I P EXTENSION PATPARGANJ INDIA Delhi 110092

IN302902-42992632-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJEEV PURI FHSHYAMLAL

151/10, RAILWAY COLONY 

PRABHAT COLONY ROAD 

SANTACRUZ (EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000052

805

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJEEV VEERABHADRA KARALE NA

AKSHAY MAHANTESHNAGAR 

GHATAPRABHA BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591306

12029900-00436377-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJEEVAN JANKIRAM TANNU NA

C/O JAYANT JOSHI 1362 SADASHIV 

PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000010

872

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJEEVANI RAMKISHORE OKE RAMKISHORE

C-2 USHAKKAL APT 1010 MODEL 

COLONY SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000026

376

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12000.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJIB THAKKER FHBHAILALBHAI

C/O.CHANDANI FINANCE 

65,COTTON STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047

798

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANJIV GUPTA PPGUPTA

246,ANARKALI COMPLEX, 

JHANDEWALAN EXTENSION, NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

KIRL0000000000033

803

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

SANKET RAJENDRA VAKHARIYA

RAJENDRAMANIKA

NTVAKHARIYA

1083 DALAL PETH AT & PO- NIPANI 

NIPANI INDIA Karnataka 591237

12028900-00396995-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SANTAN PRASAD FHRAMNATHSAH

MON-SHITAL TOLA,NR SAPNA 

CINEMA ARRAH DIST BHOJPUR 

BIHAR INDIA Bihar 802301

KIRL0000000000051

534

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANTOSH BANSILAL BHATEWARA FHBANSILAL

F-116,ADINATH SOCIETY PUNE-

SATARA ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000052

757

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SANTOSH GUPTA NA 25 HARGOBIND ENCLAVE DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000051

341

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANTOSH JAGDISH AGARWAL NA

C/O NEW JANATA STORES 

UTTAMNAGAR POST N D A PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411023

KIRL0000000000010

958

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

SANTOSH JAIN FHUDASCHAND

C/O GOVINDRAO SATTEWDA 

SUDAM ROAD BLDG ITWAR 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000051

792

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANTOSH KUMAR NA

PLOT NO 45/2 LOHIA NAGAR 

COLONY ASHAPUR SARNATH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221007

IN300450-11461370-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA FKHUNNILAL

10, SADAR BAZAR, POST : KALPI 

DIST : JALAUN ( U P ) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 285204

KIRL0000000000050

009

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANTOSH KUMAR JAIN FHSURENDARA

NO.3, VARDHAMAN JAIN SOCIETY 

P.BOX. NO. 115 ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000049

418

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SANTOSH KUMAR JAIN FHSABOOLAL

NEAR S.B.I. STATION ROAD KHURAI 

DIST: SAGAR (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470117

KIRL0000000000050

307

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANTOSH KUMAR KL NA

VARUN GARMENTS D.B.M.ROAD 

NEAR CANARA BANK INDIA Karnataka 562101

IN300378-10198651-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011
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SANTOSH KUMAR MOHTA FHBHANWARLAL

SAHELI A-19 BABU BAZAR FANCY 

BAZAR GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049

957

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANTOSH KUMAR PATNI FHUDAICHAND

C/O SANJAY TRADING CO., SUDAM 

ROAD ITWARI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000049

471

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANTOSH KUMAR PATTANAIK

FHPRASHANTKUM

AR

ADVOCATE DIST CUTTACK PO 

BARAMBA INDIA Orissa 754031

KIRL0000000000051

689

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANTOSH KUMARI NA C - 48 VIKAS VIHAR KAKROLA INDIA Delhi 110043

IN300206-10869231-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SANTOSH PUGGAL FHNAROTHAM NAMAK MANDI, FEROZE PUR CITY. INDIA Punjab 152002

KIRL0000000000048

525

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANTOSH PUGGAL FHNALOTAM NAMAK MANDI FEROZPUR CITY INDIA Punjab 152002

KIRL0000000000053

142

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SANTOSH RAMCHANDRA BONGIRWAR NA BELA (VILL AND MANDAL) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504309

IN300669-10130560-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SANTOSH WAMANRAO PAWAR

WAMANRAOKOND

IBAPAWAR 623 MANGALWAR PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN301774-13952227-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANWAR MAL MODI

FHSHJAMANADHA

RJI

BEHIND KABIR MANDIR, 

NATHELAV COLONY, BANSWARA 

(RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 327001

KIRL0000000000048

496

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANYAUKTA RANI SURI HKEWAL

MS/RB/II/5/6, CENTRAL RAILWAY 

COLONY (OPP) VIDYAVIHAR RLY 

STATION, VIDYAVIHAR (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000047

348

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SANYO EXPORTS PVTLTD NA

FLAT NO. 201, PUSHPA COMPLEX 

,T-1512/1 WAZIR NAGAR INDIA Delhi 110003

IN302453-10004413-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

SANYOGITA SHARMA HOUSEWIFE

4 B BLOCK CONNAUGHT PLACE 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000035

788

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SAPNA GUPTA NA D 392 PANKI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208020

IN300214-13994685-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

SAPNA J SHAH FJITENDRA

10,CHANDAN MAHAL 11TH ROAD 

SANTACRUZ(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000047

342

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAPNA SRIVASTAVA FHSHEOSHANKAR

D53/97 (G) MAHARANA PRATAP 

COLONY, LUXA ROAD VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221010

KIRL0000000000048

888

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SARAL SHAM SAWANT SHAM 506 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000012

461

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SARALA GOPAL POTDAR GOPAL

VASANTBAG CO-OP HSG SOCY LTD 

OLD BIBWEWADI ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000011

697

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SARALA KRISHNARAO KULKARNI KRISHNARAO

HARI-KRIPA SALOKHE NAGAR 

KALAMBA JAIL RD KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000009

227

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SARALA VASUDEORAO PATHAK VASUDEORAO

4/83,KADOLKAR COLONY, 

TALEGAON DHABHADE INDIA Maharashtra 410506

KIRL0000000000002

802

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

SARANG SUBHASH JOSHI JOSHISUBHASH

DESIGN CONSULTANTS 

ARCHITECTS PVT LTD, 301, 5TH 

FLOOR, LOTUS PLAZA AP OP 

KARISHMA SC, KOTHURD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

IN300476-40551015-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

SARASWATHI RAJAM KRAJAM

G-12 PAKSHIRAJA APTS 

PULIAKULAM MAIN RD 

COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641045

KIRL0000000000022

613

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

SARASWATHY ANURATHA

MANURATHAHOUS

EWI

3905 1 FLOOR 1 MAIN ROAD 

JAYANAGAR 8TH BLOCK 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560082

KIRL0000000000035

173

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

SARASWATI DEVI

SANWALPRASADA

GRAW

C/O B LAL SR MINING ENGINEER 

AT KHARKHAREE COLLIERY P O 

MAHESHPUR DIST DHANBAD 

BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035

183

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SARASWATI DEVI AGARWALA

LATESHBEGRAJAGA

RWALAHOUSE

C/O LUNDIA O P & CO 2B GRANT 

LANE R NO 28 1ST FLOOR 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700012

KIRL0000000000036

820

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

SARASWATI DEVI VERMA SPVARMA

C/O SHRI S P VERMA 81 

PATALIPUTRA COLONY PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000001

540

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1020.00 21-Jul-2011

SARASWATI GANESH KURULKAR GANESH

165 KAPILTEERTHA SHIVAJI PARK 

ROAD NO 5 MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000000

775

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1048.00 21-Jul-2011

SARASWATI GANESH PAGE HGANESH 114/9 MURARJI PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

325

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SARASWATI JAIN GUMANMAL

C/O RAJESH UDYOG 2ND FLR 23/1 

MAHARSHI DEBENDRA RD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000028

092

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011
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SARASWATIBAI MORESHWAR BHADKAMKAR SHRIDHAR

C/O A T C PVT LTD 45/47 MAHA BK 

BLDG BOMBAY SAMACHAR MARG 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000002

018

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

SARBAN JAJODIA

SHRAMLALJAJODIA

SERVICE

22 MADHAVI MAKARAND SOCIETY 

CADELL ROAD MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000040

548

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SARDAR MAZHAR ALIMARDANALI FHMAZHAR

BLOCK NO 60 LAXMI NAGAR JULE 

SOLAPUR SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000047

289

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

SARDARI LAL NA

207/15 PRAKASH MOHALLA GARHI 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000001

234

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

SARITA AGARWAL FHSUSHILAL

C/O. GENERAL AGENCIES KAMRUP 

CHAMBER ROAD FANCY BAZAR, 

GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049

954

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SARITA GOEL NA C 9/82 C 9 BLOCK YAMUNA VIHAR INDIA Delhi 110053

IN301143-10060885-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

SARITA GOYAL FHKEDAR

KEDAR CHILDREN HOSPITAL 

AMBEDKAR CHOWK 

KURUKSHETRA INDIA Haryana 132118

KIRL0000000000048

733

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SARITA PATHAK FHASHOKKUMAR

C/O RAJEEV KUMAR SHRIRAM 

INSIGHT JANSHILA COMPLEX S C 

ROAD MASAKCHAK BHAGALPUR INDIA Bihar 812001

KIRL0000000000051

581

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SARLA DEVI BAJAJ FHRAMPRASAD

NISHIDH PALACE HOUSE NO 770 

B/H DENA BANK,C A ROAD 

JALALPURA,NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000051

724

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SARLA VATI AGGARWAL

VEDPRAKASHAGGA

RWA E 29 MASJID MOTH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000035

816

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAROJ ARVIND VIJAPURE HARVIND 240 GURUWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

573

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SAROJ AWASTHI NA H NO-90 A YASHODA NAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208011

IN301557-20836439-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  244.00 21-Jul-2011

SAROJ B PATWALA

BHARATKUMARJPA

TWA

QTR R 55 19 7 NATIONAL RAYON 

COLONY POST MOHONE DIST 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421102

KIRL0000000000038

164

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAROJ

CHANDRAVADA

N MEHTA

CHANDRAVADAN

MEHTAHOUSEHOL

D

DAFTARY ROAD PUSHPA PARK 

PLOT 33 ROOM 9 MALAD EAST 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000039

513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAROJ DEVI GOYAL FHSATISHKUMAR

SHASTRI NAGAR (E) DHOBATAND 

P.O. DHANBAD, DIST: DHANBAD 

BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

590

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAROJ JAIN

LATESHJANENDRA

KUM

S189 GREATER KAILASH II NEW 

DELHI 110041 INDIA Delhi 110041

KIRL0000000000040

716

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SAROJ KUMAR MUKHERJEE

LATESHRKMUKHER

JEEBUSINES 20 B KUNDU LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700025

KIRL0000000000036

809

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

SAROJ P CHAUHAN FHPHOOLCHAND

603/A,MOTISHAH JAIN PARK,LOVE 

LANE BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000048

079

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAROJ RAMKRISHNA KESKAR NA RAUT BAUG DHANKAVDI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000010

133

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

SAROJA HARIHARAN FHV

EB-73 S.F.S FLATS HARINAGAR 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110064

KIRL0000000000051

405

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAROJANI CHANDRAKANT CHADACHALE FHCHANDRAKANT 3141 JOSHI GALLI NIPANI INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000049

316

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAROJANI UPADHYAY

RAJMANIUPADHYA

YHOUSEWIFE

26 SAROJ SADAN COTTON MILLA 

COLONY CHAMKAGHAT VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221001

KIRL0000000000039

340

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAROJBEN GULABCHAND SHAH

SHGULABCHANDS

HAHINVESTOR

202/5534 AMAR JYOT A OPP 

ODEAN CINEMA NEW PANT 

NAGAR GHATKOPAR E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000040

255

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

SAROJINI DINUBHAI AMIN DINUBHAI

BHAILI RAIPURA ROAD, BHAILI 

DIST.BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391410

KIRL0000000000000

870

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1228.00 21-Jul-2011

SASANKA BHUSAN ROYSARKAR FHSURESHCHROY

CHHABRA SPINNERS LTD A.B. 

ROAD DHAMNAD DHAR (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 454552

KIRL0000000000050

060

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SASHI GUPTA FHRAMAVTAR

18,LAJPAT NAGAR VIJAY MANDIR 

ROAD ALWAR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 301001

KIRL0000000000048

432

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SASIDHARAN AYYAPPATH NA

BLOCK NO 23, FLAT NO 92, 

GROUND FLOOR, JEEVAN BIMA 

NAGAR, ANNA NAGAR WESTERN 

EXTENSION, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600101

KIRL0000000000035

659

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SATHISH R SHANBHAG FHROHIDAS

KARNATAKA BANK KOPPA 

CHICKMAGALUR DISTRICT INDIA Karnataka 577126

KIRL0000000000050

946

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SATISH CHANDRA GUPTA

MADANLALADVOC

ATE

THAKUR DASS STREET RAMPUR U 

P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 244901

KIRL0000000000036

990

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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SATISH CHANDRA MISHRA FHGANGADHAR

PLOT NO.90, VINOBA NAGAR 

GANDHI GRAM, G.T.ROAD KANPUR 

(U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208007

KIRL0000000000054

016

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SATISH CHANDURA FHVELJIBHAI

31 SAI KRUPA BLDG HAJI BAPU 

ROAD MALAD (EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000053

122

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

SATISH GOYAL

SHJASWANTRAISER

VICE

CA 48 TAGORE GARDEN NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110027

KIRL0000000000040

712

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SATISH K SHAH FHKANIALAL

23, KANCHAN BAG SOCIETY, NAVA 

VADEJ, AHMEDABAD, INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000049

909

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SATISH KASHINATH GUPTE KASHINATH

MANISHA MURBAD ROAD KALYAN 

DT THANA MAHARASHTRA STATE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000002

500

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  328.00 21-Jul-2011

SATISH KUMAR KAURA FHSHDINANATH MOH. KAURIAN RAEKOT INDIA Punjab 141109

KIRL0000000000048

516

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SATISH KUMAR TALWAR HKLTALWAR

HOUSE NO 1069 SECTOR 15 B 

CHANDIGARH PUNJAB INDIA Chandigarh 160015

IN300601-10245270-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SATISH S KALYANPUR FHKSRAO

23/C-3,GAGAN APTS,1ST B MAIN 

ROAD, ATMANANDA COLONY 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560032

KIRL0000000000051

212

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SATISH SHIRUDE FDAGDU

RUNWAL PLAZA BLDG NO.A-

11,FLAT NO.803 POKHRAN ROAD 

NO.1 THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400606

KIRL0000000000046

072

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SATISH V CHANDURA FHVELJI

31,SHIV KURPA BLDG HAJI BAPU 

ROAD MALAD (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000053

011

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SATNARAIN GUPTA

RAMESHWARDASS

SERVI

MAX DEEP PRINTERS ASHOKA 

COLONY KARNAL HARYANA INDIA Haryana 132001

KIRL0000000000038

737

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

SATTA DEVI FHLOKUMAL

NANWANI COLD STORAGE 

RAILWAY GANJ HARDOI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 241001

KIRL0000000000050

354

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SATYA BINDRA FHTR C 407 IPCL TOWN SHIP BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391345

KIRL0000000000050

282

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SATYA KUMAR CHATTERJI FHRJ

C/O M/S A.C.C. LIMITED 16, LAD 

COLONY, YASHVANT NIVAS ROAD 

SOUTH TUKOGANJ INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000049

401

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SATYA PRAKASH SERVICE

BISHOP WELL SANTA INEZ PANAJI 

GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000039

061

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA NA

LP 22/4/2 101/1, 

PANCHANANTALA ST RISHRA INDIA West Bengal 712248

IN302017-10036992-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SATYABHAMABA

I G DANDEKAR NA BHIVANDI DIST THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000001

889

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  328.00 21-Jul-2011

SATYABHAMABA

I YESHWANT PARMEKAR YESHWANT 1748 KIRLOSKAR ROAD BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000011

597

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

SATYANARAYAN NEMICHAND DAGA NA

SUDARSHAN 15, ADARSH NAGAR 

NEAR RANE FLOUR MILL INDIA Maharashtra 425002

IN301549-18283638-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SATYANARAYAN R SHAH FHRAMNIWAS

C/O ROSHANLAL RAMNIWAS SHAH 

AT PO TQ BHILODA DIST 

SABARKANTA DIST S K (GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 383245

KIRL0000000000049

896

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SATYANARAYAN RANDAD FHLAXMINARAYAN

SAMARTH KRUPA BEHIND 

RAJASTHAN HIGH SCHOOL LATUR INDIA Maharashtra 413531

KIRL0000000000054

615

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SATYANARAYAN

A CH

FHLINGACHARYUL

U

C/O BONDA SUBBA RAO 

JEWELLERE MAIN ROAD 

BHIMAVARAM WG. AP. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534201

KIRL0000000000050

765

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SATYANARAYAN

A GONA

VENKATESWARARA

OCASHIER

C/O M NARASIMHA RAO 

SEETHARAMPURAM KRISHNA DIST 

JAGGAYYAPET A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521175

KIRL0000000000038

130

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SATYANARAYAN

A RAO YELAKALA FHRAO

DEPUTY HEAD CASHIER STATE 

BANK OF INDIA KOTHAPETA 

BRANCH VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000049

115

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SATYANARAYAN

A SHAKKERA FHSLINGAM

H.NO.4.4.113 SOMWARPETH 

NIRMAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504106

KIRL0000000000048

341

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SATYANARAYAN

ARAJU DATLA

SHVENKATAPATHIR

AJU

C/O DR SRI HARI RAJU DATLA 

PONNAMANDA P O RAZOLE 

MANDAL EAST GODAAVRI DIST 

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533248

KIRL0000000000040

123

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SATYAPAL KATYAL FKATYAL

3 SUNPLACE SHOPPING CENTRE 

DRIVE IN ROAD OPP.GURUKUL 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380052

KIRL0000000000045

678

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

SATYAVATHI CHITTURI

HCVPULLESWARAR

AO

C/O.V.P.RAO B 4/6 A.P.P.M 

COLONY RAJAHMUNDRY E.G.DIST 

A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533105

KIRL0000000000051

845

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011
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SATYPRAKASH GUPTA FHBABURAM

596-C SARASPUR RAILWAY 

COLONY NO.1 SARASPUR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

KIRL0000000000049

784

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAUMIL S SHAH FHSURESH

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

365

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAVITA A KOLI FHASHOK

A/52,1ST FLOOR "GEETANJALI" DR. 

D. BHADHAMKAR MARG MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000054

854

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SAVITA DEVI GUPTA FHANILKUMAR

C/O TULSI RAM LAL HANSA RAM 

SADAR BAZAAR, JOURA ALAPUR, 

DIST. MORENA MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476221

KIRL0000000000049

484

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAVITA DILIPKUMAR MARTHAK

DILIPKUMARVIRJIB

HAIMARTHA

502 KHODIYAR APT 5TH FLR 

S.V.P.ROAD NR.MUNICIPAL 

GARDEN KANDIVALI WEST 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039

669

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SAVITA KHAJURIA

SHRBKHAJURIAHO

U

C/O MALHOTRA STOCK & SHARES 

CENTRE IST FLOOR AQUAF 

COMPLEX GANDHI NAGAR JAMMU 

TAWI INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180001

KIRL0000000000040

105

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SAVITA KUMARI FHVIJAYRAJ

15-2-292 MAHARAJGUNJ 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012

KIRL0000000000048

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAVITA MAHENDRA SHAH HMAHENDRA

B 102 DEVENDRA APPT ROKADIA 

LANE S.V.P.ROAD BORIVALI (W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000046

305

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SAVITA NAWALANI FHRAMESH

SAMRAT D-86, M.I.D.C. 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414111

KIRL0000000000049

320

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAVITA RAMSINGH RATHOD

RAMSINGHRATHO

D JAWAHAR COLONY PULGAON INDIA Maharashtra 442302

12036000-00041233-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

SAVITA SHAM GOHAD NA 1134, SHUKRAWAR PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411002

IN300450-80091892-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

SAVITA SOHANLAL PARMAR FHSOHANLAL

30-C,BHAWANI BHUVAN BHAWANI 

SHANKAR ROAD DADAR (W) 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000050

884

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAVITA TUKARAM NEVASE TUKARAM

175 SHOLAPUR ROAD HADAPSAR 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000015

542

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1020.00 21-Jul-2011

SAVITABEN DAHYABHAI PATEL DAHYABHAI

C/O KHETI VIKAS CORPORATION 

12/3156-A BHAJIWALI 

POLEBHAGOL SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000015

352

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

SAVITABEN NANUBHAI AMIN NANUBHAI

AMALTAS FARM & NURSERY, 

BHAYLI-RAIPURA ROAD, BHAYLI 

DIST.BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391410

KIRL0000000000025

623

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6720.00 21-Jul-2011

SAVITABEN NANUBHAI AMIN NANUBHAI

AMALTAS FARM & NURSERY, 

BHAYLI-RAIPURA VILLAGE ROAD, 

BHAYLI DIST BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391410

KIRL0000000000044

665

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  540.00 21-Jul-2011

SAVITRI DEVI FHHIRALAL

C/O ASHOK MEDICAL HALL 

P.O.BARGARH DIST/SAMBALPUR 

ORISSA INDIA Orissa 768001

KIRL0000000000051

692

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAVITRI DEVI GOEL FHSURENDER

ASSAM HARYANA ROADWAYS (P) 

LTD KEDAR ROAD GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049

988

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAVITRI DEVI SAXENA FHBP

C/O R K VERMA 98, PRECONCO 

COLONY, NEAR ANNAPURNA 

MANDIR INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000049

384

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAVITRIBAI BAPAT DIGAMBER 198 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000001

797

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2548.00 21-Jul-2011

SAVJI MOHANLAL PATEL FHMOHANLAL

B-1 HIMATLAL PARK AMBAWADI 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000048

167

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SAWAI SHRINIWAS KRISHNARAO FSHRINIWAS

13/3, VASUKI CO-OP.HSG SOCIETY 

SHITOLENAGAR SANGVI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000045

704

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SBI CAPITAL MARKETSLTD MUTUALFUND

STOCK HOLDING CORPN OF INDIA 

LTD 44/1 MEHRA ESTATE LBS RD 

NR VIKHROLI STN VIKHROLI(W) 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400079

KIRL0000000000026

312

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend           156000.00 21-Jul-2011

SCHRODER INDIA MAURITIUSLTD FII

C/O ICICI LTD., CUSTODIAL 

SERVICES DEPT. SHANTI 13 

WALCHAND HIRACHAND MARG 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000034

537

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

SEEMA GUPTA FHVEDPRAKASH

95,DASNA GATE BAZAR NEAR HOLI 

CHOWK GHAZIABAD(U.P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201001

KIRL0000000000051

283

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SEEMA RAJBANSH FHVIJAY 60/C, GWALIOR ROAD AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282001

KIRL0000000000048

788

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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SEEMA RAVINDRA RANADE RAVINDRA

FLAT 202 SIDDHARTH APTS BEH 

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA BHUSARI 

COLONY KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

IN301549-18398877-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SEEMA S NA

42 / 1810 ST BENEDICT ROAD 

ERNAKULAM INDIA Kerala 682018

12028900-00825328-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SEEMA SHEKHAR DIWAN FHSHEKHAR

"MATRUCHHAYA" UJWAL 

HOUSING SOCIETY, NEAR MATE 

BAUG, MORARJI PETH, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000053

087

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

SEEMA SHUKLA

NARENDRAKUMAR

SHUK

C/O N K SHUKLA, FLAT NO 2027, 

SECTOR B-2 VASANT KUNJ, NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110070

KIRL0000000000035

837

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SEEMANTINI HEMACHANDRA ABHYANKAR HEMADHANDRA

C/O PRADIP H ABHYANKAR 

SAMADHAN APTS 759/35 

BHANDARKAR ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000005

880

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  508.00 21-Jul-2011

SEEMANTINI HEMCHANDRA ABHYANKAR HEMCHANDRA

C/O PRADIP H ABHYANKAR 

SAMADHAN APTS 759/35 

BHANDARKAR ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000020

679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4260.00 21-Jul-2011

SEETA GUPTA SHIKGUPTAHWIFE

C/O I K GUPTA 30 BASANT VIHAR 

KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208021

KIRL0000000000040

279

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SELVARANI JEEVANATHAM NA

NEW NO 50 NEW ROAD 

PERAVURANI (P O) THANJAVUR (D 

T) INDIA Tamil Nadu 614804

KIRL0000000000058

964

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SEMIL

ABDULMOHOM

MED FHRAMZAN

5/366 BARANPURI BHAGAL 

BHAJIWALI POLE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000049

040

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SESHA REDDY SATHI

FHVENKATARAYUD

US

S/O S.VENKATARAYUDU D NO. 9 -

130 VIA PANADALAPAKA 

KONKUDURY EG DIST AP PIN INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533345

KIRL0000000000051

837

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHA GOPI CHAND FHSOKALCHAND

C/O KIRAN TEXTILES MAIN ROAD 

YEMMIGANUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518360

KIRL0000000000048

310

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHA JEENALAL UMEDMALJAIN FHUMEDMAL

C/O M/S VARDHAMAN PHARMA, 

14 LAXMI COMPLEX 3RD CROSS, 

JOURNALIST COLONY, J C ROAD, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000048

889

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAFI C SIDHIKH

CHIRANKARA MANNENGODE P O 

MULAYANKAVU PALAKKAD, 

KERALA INDIA Kerala 679307

IN301895-10543417-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAGUFTA JAWED FHIQBAL

B21/222 D ASHFAQNAGAR 

KAMACHHA VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221010

KIRL0000000000048

890

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAH BHARAT SURESHDAS NA

SHAH BROS AND CO MAIN ROAD 

INDAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413106

IN300280-10566682-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAH CHETANA J SHJAYESHHHOLD

6 SANKET APP ABOVE ANITA NUR 

HOME THALTEJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380054

KIRL0000000000040

979

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAH MUKUND GOKULDAS NA

C/O SHAH BROS AND CO MAIN 

ROAD INDAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413106

IN300280-10566673-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  192.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAIK BASHEER AHMED FHSSAHMED

C/O LAL KHAN 27-10-9 KANNAVARI 

THOTA, FIRST LANE GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522004

KIRL0000000000049

145

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAIKH AMIR SHAIKHRAHIM NA

NEW ROYAL PHOTO STUDIO 

KIRKEE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000000

629

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              36240.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAIKH BASHAM SHAIKHBABOO NA

HOUSE NO 183 NAZARATH CHAWL 

OLD BAZAR KIRKEE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000001

723

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2548.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAILA GADA FHVISHANJI

15/16,PATEL BLDG I FLOOR 

GANESHGAWDE ROAD MULUND 

(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000053

141

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAILA RAJNIKANT SHAH FHRAJNIKANT

4-A, HEMRESHA GROUND FLOOR, 

GUPTA NIWAS COMPOUND V.P. 

ROAD, MULUND (WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000052

946

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAILA SHRIKANT KANADE SHRIKANT

BUNGALOW NO 5 ST BK STAFF 

COLONY NO 2 NEAR PARVATI 

DARSHAN POONA ( M S) INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000010

399

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12000.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAILAJA CHAUDHARY FHROHIDAS

506 DOSTI APARTMENT 

ANTOPHILL MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400037

KIRL0000000000050

887

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAILAJA MADHUKAR PATIL MADHUKAR

C/O DR A G PAWAR 1202/2A/1 

SUNEEL APTE - ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011

682

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAILAJA SHANTARAM KULKARNI SHANTARAM

B BUILDING, FLAT NO.B-6, 

ICCHAMANI HOMES CO-OP HSG 

SOCY., MAYUR COLONY, S. 

NO.134, KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000028

367

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011



Investor First 

Name

Investor Middle 

Name

Investor Last 

Name

Father/Husband 

First Name

Father/Husband 

Middle Name

Father/Husband Last 

Name
Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number

DP Id-Client Id-

Account Number
Investment Type

Amount 

transferred

Date of event 

(date of declaration of 

dividend/redemption date of 

preference shares/date of 

maturity of 

bonds/debentures/application 

money refundable/interest 

thereon

(DD-MON-YYYY)

SHAILANDRA DUTT DUBEY FHCNT

C/O C S DUBEY D K COLOUR LAB 

LUXA ROAD VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221010

KIRL0000000000048

883

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAILENDRA ANANT RAUT NA

FLAT NO127 BLOCK NO A CGS 

COLONY JAIN DERASAR LANE NR 

WADALA POST OFFICE WADALA 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

12033200-00609799-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     16.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAILESH BAPURAO DETHE NA

BEHIND NEHRU HIGH SCHOOL 

GHUTKALA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 442401

IN301330-19963930-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAILESH C JYOTISHI FHC

AGRICULTURE PRODUCT BAZAR 

SHOP NO.59-1-FIRST-FLOOR 

VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054

741

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAILESH LAXMIDAS GADHIYA FHLAXMIDAS

101,KEDIA CHAMBERS 

S.V.ROAD,MALAD (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053

573

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAILESH PATEL

BIHARILALMPATEL

B

C/O ANIKET INVESTMENTS 221 

VARDHMAN CHAMBERS 17/G 

CAWSAJI PATEL STREET FORT 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000036

737

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAILESH SUMATILAL SHAH NA

PLOT NO 4 KRISHNAKAMAL COOP 

HSG SOC APT PARASNIS COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 411037

IN302269-10031567-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     92.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAJI VERGHESE FKGVERGHESE

KIRLOSKAR OIL ENGINES LTD L 

KIRLOSKAR RD KHADKI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000032

554

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAKIRA KAISER FHAGAFFAR

C/O MOHAMAD ISMAIL 

HUNDEKAR STATION BAZAR 

YADGIR YADGIR INDIA Karnataka 585202

KIRL0000000000051

109

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAKUNTALA BHASKAR SARVATE BHASKAR

SHRINAND 1973 MADIWALE 

COLONY SADASHIV POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003

317

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAKUNTALA DEVI DAGA

DAUDAYALDAGAH

OUS

C/O RANJAN NARAYAN MITTRA 

32C JOY MITTRA STREET B K 

PAULAVE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700005

KIRL0000000000035

243

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAKUNTALA GANESH PARANJPE GANESH

BRAHMIN SOCIETY NAUPADA 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000012

729

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAKUNTALA H DALMIA FHHARISHKUMAR

GIRIKUNJ PALIRAM ROAD 

ANDHERI(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000049

685

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAKUNTALA KRISHNARAO RAJOPADHYE KRISHNARAO 59/463 LAXMINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000011

677

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAKUNTALA MISHRA FHDEVIPRASAD

C/O D.P.MISHRA S.D.O. U.P.JAL 

NIGAM JAGDISHPUR SULTANPUR 

(U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 227809

KIRL0000000000050

340

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAKUNTALA MUKUND KANADE MUKUND

61 BUDHWAR PETH LAXMI ROAD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000011

762

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAKUNTALA MURLIDHAR TARTE HMURLIDHAR

MANORAMA BLDG CANADA 

CORNER NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000045

408

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAKUNTALA PRASAD

BBPRASADHOUSE

WI

C/O RAJIV RANJAN MANAGER 

ALLAHABAD BANK AT & PO 

PARGODI VIA PALAJORI HAT DIST 

DUMKA BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 814146

KIRL0000000000036

121

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAKUNTALA SIDDHESHWAR SHENOLIKAR SIDDHESHWAR

C/O DR I S SHENOLIKAR NATIONAL 

INSTITUTE OF NUTRITION 

HYDERABAD (AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500007

KIRL0000000000011

752

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAKUNTALA SURESHKUMAR JAIN FHSURESHKUMAR

501, DHANNA TOWER, ARIHANT 

PARK, NEAR SARDAR NAGAR 

SOCIETY, SUMUL DAIRY ROAD, 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395008

KIRL0000000000049

033

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAKUNTLA GUPTA FHMADANGOPAL H-3/16, DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000051

369

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHALINI BABAN DHORE BABANDHORE

SANGAVI HAVELI NEAR VETAL 

MAHARAJ MANDIR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000058

525

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

SHALINI BULCHAND RAMCHANDANI HBULCHAND

31 SHIRISH 5TH FLOOR NEAR 

COLOBA POST OFFICE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000046

131

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  268.00 21-Jul-2011

SHALINI GUPTA FHSATYAPRAKASH

596-C SARASPUR RAILWAY 

COLONY NO.1 SARASPUR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

KIRL0000000000049

786

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHALINI JAIN FHMUKESH

471/C,MANO MAHAL 16/17,3RD 

FLOOR KINGS CIRCLE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000048

001

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SHALINI KAPOOR FHNARINDER

1708 GALI BAGH CHOWDRY KATRA 

KHAZANA AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050

550

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHALINI MANCHANDA

GIRISHCHANDRAH

OUSEHOLD DEEPAK STORES CHOWK FAIZABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 224001

KIRL0000000000038

903

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SHALINI MANOHAR LATE MANOHAR

ARTI APTS., 'A'WING, 2ND FLOOR, 

BLOCK 16 DHAIRY PHATA 

SINHAGAD ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000004

001

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011
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SHALLU CHHABRA FHHAZARILAL

NEAR OLD BUS STAND MOMALLA 

BHADODIH P.O.JHUMRITILAYA 

DIST:KODARMA (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 825409

KIRL0000000000053

131

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHALU DASS FHSURESHKUMAR

2/223, VIDHYADHAR NAGAR, 

JAIPUR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 302012

KIRL0000000000048

368

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAM DAMODAR SAWANT DAMODAR 506 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000012

460

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAMA KHAIRWI

MAJORWMKHAIR

WIHOUSEWIFE

233,GRAND SHIVA APTT., (3RD 

FLOOR) NEW PATLIPUTRA 

COLONY, PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000039

113

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAMALA SHIVRAM NENE HSHIVRAM

FLAT NO.406 CHANKYA HSG CO-OP 

SOCIETY RAHEJA TOWNSHIP, 

MALAD E, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000045

350

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAMIM RASHID BAGWAN RASHID

BLOCK NO 79 DR ANTROLIKAR 

NAGAR HOTGI ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000058

401

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAMIR N MANDAVIA FHNARENDRA

SHRIMAN NARAYAN KUNJ OPP 

CHANDAK HOUSE JAGNATH ROAD, 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000049

458

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAMMI KAPOOR

RADHARAMANKAP

OOR

46 BALARAM DEY STREET 

KOLKATTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000056

744

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAMRAO VINAYAK VEERKAR FVINAYAK

SHRI CHAWL TILAKNAGAR 

DOMBIWALI DIST:-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000045

043

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANKAR BALKRISHNA INGALE FBALKRISHNA

VALMIKI, GANESH BUILDER 

SOCIETY NEAR ASARA SOCIETY 

HOTGI ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045

798

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANKAR BHALCHANDRA KELKAR BHALCHANDRA

C/O M/S KELKAR BROTHERS 777 

SADASHIVPETH OPP 

VISHRAMBAUGWADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000001

624

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  748.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANKAR BHAU KHOMANE BHAU JEJURI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412303

KIRL0000000000001

176

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANKAR DAJI KULKARNI DAJI

C/O M/S S DAJI AND CO 

ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000001

184

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1348.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANKAR DIGAMBAR BELSARE DIGAMBAR

180 A KASBA PETH DESHPANDE S 

WADA POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000001

008

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANKAR GOVIND LOMBAR GOVIND 155 RAVIWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000000

205

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12420.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANKAR GUNDU MALI GANDU

1548 A WARD MALI GALLI 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000004

557

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANKAR HARI MANGARULKAR FHARI

"GIRIVANDAN" SAGAR SOCY. 18 B 

BOMBAY RD, WAKADEWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000045

255

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANKAR KAMAT FHNAGESH

CHETAN NIVAS, ROOM NO.5 

GANDHI CHOWK, KULGAON 

BADLAPUR (E), DIST THANE (M.S.) INDIA Maharashtra 421503

KIRL0000000000050

865

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANKAR KARIAKAR CSRKARIAKAR

9/3 RAJAGOPALAN STR VALMIKI 

NAGAR THIRUVANMIYUR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

KIRL0000000000015

599

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6000.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANKAR KHARVI KRISHNAKHARVI

KHARVIKERI KUNDAPUR UDUPI 

DISTRICT INDIA Karnataka 576201

IN301696-10987588-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANKAR KUMAR CHOUDHARY NA

113, STAFF COLONY, R.T.M., 

PACHAPAHAD ROAD, BHAWANI 

MANDI INDIA Rajasthan 326502

12034600-00103527-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANKAR MAHADEO WAVHALE FHMAHADEO

AT.POST VADAGAON BK TALUKA 

HAVELI B/H MARATHI SCHOOL 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000049

203

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANKAR NARAYAN ULGADE NARAYAN 129 VETAL PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000

270

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANKAR PANDURANG TATE FPANDURANG

SHAKUNTAL PARK COLONY, PLOT 

NO.36, NEAR MANJALPUR 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390004

KIRL0000000000045

174

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  388.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANKAR RAJARAM INAMDAR FRAJARAM

8, RAVINDRA APARTMENTS 29, 

VELANKAR PURI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000049

227

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANKAR VITHAL BHUSKUTE FHVITHAL

331, LAXMI PETH DAMANI NAGAR 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000053

513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  480.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANKARLAL DAMODARDAS PAREKH DAMODARDAS YEOLA DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000000

496

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8308.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANKARRAO ANNAPPA KOTHAVALE ANNAPPA

18 SHIVAJI CO-OP HOUSING SOCY 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000000

427

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              24600.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANKARRAO GANGADHAR GOSAVI GANGADHAR

C/O ANANDMURTIMATH AT & 

POST BRAHMANAL TAL TASGAON 

DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000008

681

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011
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SHANKER LAL BALANI

THANWARDASSER

VICE

C/O LALLAMOOKH TEA CO PVT 

LTD AZIM GANJ HOUSE 5TH FLOOR 

7 CAMAC STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700017

KIRL0000000000037

423

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANKERBHAI PANCHAL FHJIVABHAI

C/O PATEL TOBACCO & TEA 

STORES STATION ROAD PO 

MODASA (S K) GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 383315

KIRL0000000000049

851

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTA BAI JAIN FHUGAMRAJ

KAILASH ELECTRICALS C K 

MALLAPPA MARKET V S LANE 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051

063

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTA BHATTACHARJEE HOUSEWIFE

C/O SH S K BHATTACHARJEE 

MANAGER FIN SAIL/DSP/BOLANY 

MINES PO BOLANI DT KEONJHAR 

ORISSA INDIA Orissa 758037

KIRL0000000000037

350

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTABAI LAXMANRAO KADAMPATIL LAXMANRAO

201/926, F C ROAD, 

SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000043

095

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTABAI RAMKRISHNA DESHMUKH HRAMKRISHNA

C/O.SHRI.R.S.DESHMUKH AT & 

POST SHIRALA DIST:-AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000045

615

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTABAI SADASHIV ABHYANKAR SADASHIV

1754 (NEW) SADASHIV PETH 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000006

223

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTABAI UMESH SHIRALI HUMESH

N 253 RESERVE BANK STAFF 

QUARTERS NORTH AVENUE ROAD 

SANTACRUZ (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000045

208

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTADEVI APPUSING RAJPUT APPUSING

114/2 CHAVAN CHAWL 

VISHRANTWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411015

KIRL0000000000027

425

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1440.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTARAM GANESH MISAL GANESH

HARI OM 52/1 LIG COLONY 

SINDHUNAGAR PCNT PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000006

914

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTARAM RAGHUNATH RANE RAGHUNATH

2/204 LAXMINARAYAN NAGAR 

EKSAR RD BORIVLI (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000010

766

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              18900.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTHARAJ A

ASWATHANARAYA

NASET

NO 332/4 IST A IST A MAIN ROAD 

7TH BLOCK WEST JAYA NAGAR 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560082

KIRL0000000000034

953

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTI DEVI AGARWALA HOUSEWIFE

C/O ORCHID CONSULTANTS ROOM 

NO 309 3RD FLOOR KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700013

KIRL0000000000037

287

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTI DEVI AGRAWAL

LATESHBADRIPRAS

A

KHYALIRAM KEDARNATH BOUNSI 

ROAD BHAGALPU BIHAR INDIA Bihar 812002

KIRL0000000000036

812

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTI DEVI AGRAWAL FHMOHANLAL

5, CHOMU HAVELI, GANGA POLE 

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 302002

KIRL0000000000048

481

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTI DEVI DASS NARAVANDASS J-5/10 KRISHAN NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110051

KIRL0000000000003

423

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3420.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTI KHURANA FHHARBANSLAL

QR.NO-211, SECTOR-3D BOKARO 

STEEL CITY BOKARO INDIA Jharkhand 827003

KIRL0000000000050

615

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTI PRASAD BAJORIA FHMOTILAL 15,SIKSAR PARA LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047

656

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTI RANI VOHRA

FCVOHRAHOUSEW

IFE

B 67 DOUBLE STOREY RAMESH 

NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000036

954

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTI SWARUP FHPYARELAL

203,PURNA APARTMENTS 

POCHKHANWALA ROAD WORLI 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000053

126

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTIBAI V SHAH FHVANSILAL

202 PAREKHWADI V P ROAD 3RD 

FLOOR B BLOCK R NO 73 MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000050

775

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTIBEN B RUWALA BALDEVBHAI

3/225 KINKHABWALA GALI B/4 

SKYLINE STUDIO BHAGATALA 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000041

390

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTILAL CHIMANLAL KOTHARI CHIMANLAL

12 SUBHDA FLATS SAHJANAND 

COLLEGE ROAD B/H BK OF MAHA 

AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000005

884

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTILAL MANCHHUBHAI PATEL

MANCHHUBHAIKP

ATEL

16 PATEL NAGAR ADAJAN ROAD 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000039

293

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTILAL NARSOJIRAO KHAIRMODE NARSOJIRAO

C/O M/S JAY ENGINEERS 

TULSIRAM ROAD BARSI DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000003

822

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3420.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTILAL

PURUSHOTTAM

ADAS MEHTA

PURUSHOTTAMDA

S

A-9 RAJDEEP 1ST CARTER ROAD 

BORIVLI EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000009

226

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTILATA DASH FHSUDARSHAN

FLAT NO 772 SECTOR-28 ARUN 

VIHAR NOIDA (U P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201303

KIRL0000000000049

060

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHANTINATH BHAURAO KAWATHE FBHAURAO

GHATE GALLI MOHOL DIST:-

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413213

KIRL0000000000045

386

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011
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SHAPUR HORMUSJEE DASTUR HORMUSJEE

C M BANAJI BLDG 3RD FLR 

FORJETT STREET CROSS LANE 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000024

177

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAPUR HORMUSJEE DASTUR HORMUSJEE

C M BANAJI BLDG 3RD FLR 

FORJEET STREET CROSS LANE 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000024

178

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

SHARAD NARAYAN KULKARNI NARAYAN

89 KASBA PETH DESHPANDE 

WADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000012

429

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

SHARAD SADASHIV KULKARNI SADASHIV

SURVEY NO 24/1 PLOT NO 122 

SAVEDI AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000005

150

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

SHARAD SHAH FLAVCHAND

127,2ND MAIN ROAD 

SESHADARIPURAM BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560020

KIRL0000000000046

567

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SHARADA TRIBHUVAN KANSARA HTRIBHUVAN

11A MAYFAIR GARDENS LITTLE 

GIBBS ROAD MALBAR HILL 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000045

098

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHARADABEN VITTHALDAS PATEL FHVITTHALDAS

C/O R V PATEL TO MITHIGHARIAL 

TA CHANSMA DIST MEHSANA (N 

GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 384212

KIRL0000000000049

832

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHARADCHAND

RA BHALCHANDRA JOSHI FBHALCHANDRA

KURDUWADI ROAD NEAR 

HIGHWAY BUS STOP BARSHI DIST:-

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413411

KIRL0000000000047

125

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHARADCHAND

RA KANHAI LALSARAF KANHAIYALAL

115 BHULESHWAR NEAR 

KABUTARKHANA POOJA 

EMBROIDARY STORES BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000002

946

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1920.00 21-Jul-2011

SHARADCHAND

RA RATANLAL PATEL RATANLAL

2072 LAXMINARAYAN RD YEOLA 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000012

489

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  748.00 21-Jul-2011

SHARADCHAND

RA RATANLAL PATEL RATANLAL

2072LAXMINARAYAN ROAD AT & 

POST YEOLA DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000006

152

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4920.00 21-Jul-2011

SHARADCHAND

RA VINAYAK DONGRE VINAYAK

82 NAGINDAS MASTER ROAD 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000000

578

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2368.00 21-Jul-2011

SHARADKUMAR SURYAKANT AMIN SURYAKANT

SURYASADAN GOPAL SOCIETY 

BAJUWA (DIST BARODA) INDIA Gujarat 391310

KIRL0000000000006

790

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5580.00 21-Jul-2011

SHARAN ANIL GOKHALE FHANIL

PLOT NO 26 PARIJAT HOUSING 

SOCIETY BIBWEWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000049

235

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHARAYU ASHOK SHAH FASHOK

'RAJGRAHI',TIMBER AREA, NEAR 

KWC COLLEGE SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000052

508

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHARDA AGRAWAL FHDAYAJEE

28 FIRST MAIN ROAD MAHAKAVI 

BHARATI NAGAR VYASARPADI 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600039

KIRL0000000000052

015

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHARDA GUPTA FHRAMSWARUP

4/5169 KRISHAN NAGAR KAROL 

BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

KIRL0000000000051

463

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHARDA H PATEL FHHARIBHAI

1,ARIHANT COMPLEX GROUND 

FLOOR OPP LAXMI CLOTH MARKET 

PANCHKUVA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380002

KIRL0000000000049

864

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SHARDA SWAROOP ONKARSWAROOP

CHOPRA VILLA, 110,AVAS VIKAS, 

CIVIL LINES, MORADABAD U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 244001

KIRL0000000000041

269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

SHARDA TRIBHUVAN KANSARA TRIBHUVAN

11A MAYFAIR GARDENS LITTLE 

GIBBS ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000010

125

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SHARFUDDIN HAFAZUDDIN KAZI HAFAZUDDIN

BLOCK NO P/2 GHORPADE PETH 

MUNICIPAL COLONY NO7 POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000008

036

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SHARMILA GANG

MUKESHGANGHO

USEW

1-2-234/9/C, DOMALGUDA, 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

KIRL0000000000035

483

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHARMILA MANTRI FHJESHRAJ

C/O. ASHKRAN MANTRI P.O. 

PARIHARA, DIST. CHURU 

RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 331505

KIRL0000000000048

443

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHARMILA P TATER PREMCHAND

1040,GOLI HIRA NAND, MALI 

WARA, CHANDANI CHOWK, DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000027

388

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

SHASHANK ANANT BHANDARE NA

5 F1 SHANTABAN CO OP HSG 

SOCIETY KUMBHAR WADO 

CHIMBLE ROAD POST SANTACRUZ INDIA Goa 403005

IN301926-30274695-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SHASHANK ANANT JOSHI ANANT 1204/4 GHOLE ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011

628

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SHASHANK SHARAD KHADE FHSHARAD

3,PARAG CHANDAVARKAR ROAD 

BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000054

051

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

SHASHI BAFNA FHSHANTILAL

5933, BASTI HARPHOOL SINGH 

SADAR THANA ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051

442

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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SHASHI BHUSHAN PRASAD JAGESHWARLAL

MANAGER, CANARA BANK, 

EXHIBITION ROAD, LAV-KUSH 

TOWER, PATNA INDIA Bihar 803201

KIRL0000000000038

718

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHASHI BHUSHAN SHRIVASTAVA

FHRAGHUNATHPR

ASAD

34 ASHOKA HOUSING SOCEITY E-7 

ARERA COLONY BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000050

314

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHASHI GUPTA

FHKAMLESHKUMA

R 45/82 CHHAPPAR MOHAL KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000050

051

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHASHI JAIN FHTILOKCHAND

52/BH SCHEME NO.54 "ANAND 

SHREE"TAKSHSHEELA BANK 

COLONY INDORE(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452008

KIRL0000000000049

404

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHASHI KALA MALHOTRA

BMMALHOTRAHO

USE

BB/3A DDA FLATS MUNIRKA NEW 

DELHI 110067 INDIA Delhi 110067

KIRL0000000000036

060

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SHASHI KANT BANSAL FHSHRAMESH

C/O. DINA NATH AND BROTHERS 

CLOTH MERCHANT KATHUMAR, 

DIST. ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 321605

KIRL0000000000048

444

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHASHI KUMAR DAMODHARAN NA

ARCHANA THUNDATHIL P O 

KARYAVATTOM INDIA Kerala 695581

IN301637-40653947-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SHASHI SHARMA

AKSHARMAHOUSE

WIFE

C/O DR A K SHARMA H NO 422 I I T 

KANPUR KANPUR U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208016

KIRL0000000000035

530

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHASHIKALA DNYANESHWAR GAIKWAD DNYANESHWAR 269 NAVI PETH KOKIL WADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000032

742

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

SHASHIKALA GANESH JOSHI APPAJI

B/20 BLOSSOM COOP HSG SOCY 

648 SITALA DEVI TEMPLE RD 

MAHIM BOMBAY400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000010

344

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

SHASHIKALA K PONDA FHKANAYALAL

A-2, PUSHPAK CO-OP. HSG. SOC. 

LTD. PLOT NO.66, 4TH ROAD 

SANTACRUZ (EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000052

812

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

SHASHIKALA SADASHIV PADWAL SADASHIV

C/O SHRI SUNDARLAL B PATE 450 

SHUKRAWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000003

988

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  720.00 21-Jul-2011

SHASHIKALA

SHARADCHAND

RA PHATAK SHARADCHANDRA

KAMLAPATI BUNGALOW PLOT NO 

55 SANGAM SOCY PADMAVATI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000003

224

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6420.00 21-Jul-2011

SHASHIKALA VINAYAK DESHPANDE VINAYAK

GULMOHAR-A FLAT NO.12 /1 

GULTEKDI PUNE-411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000041

565

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

SHASHIKANT BALKRISHNA KHEDEKAR NA

KIRLOSKAR OIL ENGINES LTD NEW 

INDIA CENTRE 17-A COOPERAGE 

RDBOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400039

KIRL0000000000013

635

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  540.00 21-Jul-2011

SHASHIKANT BALKRISHNA SUPNEKAR BALKRISHNA

56/3 SUKH NIVAS KIRKEE BAZAR 

NEW POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000005

912

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SHASHIKANT DATTATRAYA PATWARDHAN DATTATRAYA

'SANTOSH',10TH B, IIND MAIN, 13 

CROSS, RAJARAM COLONY, 

HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000012

571

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

SHASHIKANT GOVINDRAO SAWANT GOVINDRAO

8-B MANGESH HOUSING SOCY 

GANESHKHIND AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000000

992

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1348.00 21-Jul-2011

SHASHIKANT KALEWAR RAGHUNATH

KALEWAR MANSION BABULNATH 

ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000004

650

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHASHIKANT SHRINIWAS BAGAL SHRINIWAS

33/23 B ERANDAWANA PRABHAT 

ROAD LANE NO-4 POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000005

855

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

SHAUKAT JAHAN FHAKBARHUSIN

G-4/1 PAPER MILL COLONY NISHAT 

GANG LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000050

337

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHEELA DAWANI FHROSHANLAL 6,A PALSIKAR COLONY INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000049

416

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHEELA RAMANAND SHARMA HRAMANAND

D-1 SARASWAT CO-OP BLDG 

GAMDEVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000044

942

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  268.00 21-Jul-2011

SHEETAL

BHUPENDRABH

AI SHAH

FHBHUPENDRABH

AI

501/2, VIRBHAVAN OPP 

GHIYASHERI MAHIDHAR PURA 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000048

944

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHEETAL S SANGHAVI FHSD

C/O ASHOKSINH A CHUDASMA 

PRANAV,GAYATRI PARK SOCIETY 

DEM ROAD,SURENDRANAGAR 

GUJRATH INDIA Gujarat 363001

KIRL0000000000054

506

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHEETAL V SHAH FHVASANTLAL

11/16,NAVJIVAN CO OP HSG SOCY 

LAMINGTON ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000047

996

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHEFALI R SHAH HRAJESH

GUIDE BLDG 12TH FLR FLAT NO.45 

16 L.D.PUREL MARG MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000046

104

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

SHEILA GADA FHVISHANJI

15/16,PATEL BLDG 1ST FLOOR 

GANESH GAWDE ROAD MULUND 

(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000053

130

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011
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SHEILA V GADA FHVISHANJI

15/16, PATEL BLOCK IST FLOOR, 

GANESH GAWDE ROAD MULUND 

(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000053

329

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SHEKHAR VERMA FHSURENDRANATH

FLAT NO A-21,KRISHNA 

APPARTMENT BORING ROAD, 

PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000051

563

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHERFUDHEEN MUDHUVANA FMAYANALI

MUDHUVANA HOUSE PO ALIYUR 

CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673309

KIRL0000000000052

217

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHESHGIRI

BHAVANISHANK

AR KALLYANPUR BHAVANISHANKAR

B-12/12 2ND FLOOR BEST NAGAR 

NO 01 GAJANAN MAHARAJ MARG 

GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400104

KIRL0000000000012

500

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

SHEVANTIBAI SHANTILAL PARMAR FHSHANTILAL

1788,GANDHI CHOWK ISLAMPUR 

DIST SANGLI ISLAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000049

613

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHIBESWAR BANERJEE

RAMMOYBANERJE

E

2C NEER APARTMENT JORAGHAT 

STAND ROAD HOOGHLY 

CHINSURAH INDIA West Bengal 712101

IN301313-20935938-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

SHIBU ZACHARIAH THOMAS

ZACHARIAHTHOM

AS

78/A/ XI, KONNAKKAL HOUSE 

VADAVATHOOR VADAVATHOOR P 

O, KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA Kerala 686010

IN301696-11250442-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  104.00 21-Jul-2011

SHIKHA NIGAM NA 108 / 85 P - ROAD KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

IN300079-10201870-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       4.00 21-Jul-2011

SHIKSHA AGGARWAL FHINDERJIT

SHIKSHA D-150 ASHOK VIHAR 

PHASE-I DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000051

378

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHILA SAHA PARITOSHSAHA 97-D TALTALA LANE KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700014

IN300394-13627200-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA NATTHILAL

C 69 MANDAWALI FAZALPUR 

UNCHE PAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

IN300183-11771524-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  748.00 21-Jul-2011

SHILPA AGARWAL FHPRAKASH

560, JAILAL MUNSHIKA RASTA 

CHAND POLE BAZAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000048

474

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHILPA

HARISHCHANDR

E NA

TIDKE S D HOUSE NO C-2, 

VIDYANAGAR PARLI VAIJNATH 

BEED INDIA Maharashtra 431515

13019300-02384461-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  100.00 21-Jul-2011

SHILPA SANJAY KOTAK HSANJAY

ANUPAM TEXTILES 3-4-

211/B,KAILASH MARKET 

SECUNDRABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000052

261

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SHILTOO SIRCAR DEBABRATASIRCAR

SAKTI GARH PO SHYAM NAGAR 

DIST 24 PARGANS W B INDIA West Bengal 743127

KIRL0000000000056

983

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3120.00 21-Jul-2011

SHILWANTI BHISHAM GAJRA BHISHAM

C/O GEAR SALES CORPORATION 

ELVE CHAMBERS GREEN ST FORT 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000005

878

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6420.00 21-Jul-2011

SHIMA HALDER

MANABENDRAHAL

DERBUSINESS

C/O HARAPRASAD HALDER, 

PURATAN BAZAR, DIAMOND 

HARBOUR, DIST-24 PARAGANAS (S) 

WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 743331

KIRL0000000000036

593

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SHINDE VISHAL NA

KALPANA HOUSING SOCIETY, 

WARD NO 7, INDIA Maharashtra 413709

IN302164-10068854-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SHIRIN BHANPURWALA

MOHAMMEDBHA

NPURWALAHOUSE

WI

384 NEW RASTA PETH 301 CHETAN 

PREMISES PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000039

125

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHIRISH BHAGWAN BAGWE

BHAGWANMAHAD

EVBAGWE

9 B 3 N M M SOCIETY KALWA W 

DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400605

IN302470-40123866-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SHIRISH L SHAH FHLALBHAI

134, CHINUBHAI TOWERS OPP 

NATRAJ CINEMA, ASHRAM ROAD 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000049

925

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHIRLEY SWARUP FHSWAPN

R-301,REMIBIZ COURT PLOT NO 

9,SHAH INDUSTRIAL ESTATE VEERA 

DESAI ROAD ANDHERI 

(W),MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000053

123

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SHISH PAL FHBANARSIDASS

S C F NO 45 SEC 18-D 

CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160018

KIRL0000000000048

699

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHIV DARSAN SINGH NA

13 HARIHARGANJ C/O SINGH 

TRACTOR AGENCIES FATEHPUR 

FATEHPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 212601

12044700-03142217-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SHIV DAYAL TRIPATHI FHRAMDAYAL

HOUSE NO.8,85/67, JHAKAR KATI 

KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208003

KIRL0000000000050

034

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHIV KUMAR SHARMA AMOLAKRAMRETD 3224/1 SECTOR 44 D CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160022

KIRL0000000000038

683

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHIV LAL SHARMA

JAIDEVSHARMARE

TIRED

R-65 SHIVALIK NAGAR BHEL 

RANIPUR HARDWAR U P INDIA Uttarakhand 249403

KIRL0000000000038

990

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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SHIV PRASAD MAJGI FHPALAKSHAPPA

NO. 142, II CROSS, BRAHMAPURA 

STREET HARIHAR CHITRADURGA 

DIST INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000048

901

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHIV RATAN MAHESHWARI

LATESHPANNALAL

MAHESHWARI

C/O M/S LELA DHAR & CO 2780 

HEMILTON ROAD MORI GATE 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000041

048

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

SHIV SARAN FHRAGUBIR

A-703, TWIN TOWER SHARADA 

NAGAR GURUDEV PALACE KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208024

KIRL0000000000050

097

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHIVAJI RAMCHANDRA CHAVAN NA

345 SANGAVEE S NO 10 PLOT NO 1 

SATPUDA SOCY ROAD CORNER 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000010

940

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SHIVAJI SHANKARRAO JADHAV SHANKARRAO 1401 KASBA PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000003

152

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1528.00 21-Jul-2011

SHIVALINGAYYA HIREMATH

BHIREMATHMSERV

ICE

PARAG JAYANAGAR VIDYANAGAR 

HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580021

KIRL0000000000035

105

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SHIVANAND RAGHAVENDRA KAIKINI RAGHAVENDRA

NO 17 AIR VIEW, 1ST FLOOR, 

VAKOLA, SANTA CRUZ (EAST), 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000006

118

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1048.00 21-Jul-2011

SHIVESH KUMAR SINGH FHKUMAR

115 NEHRU COLONEY 

DHARAMPUR DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand 248001

KIRL0000000000051

365

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHIVKUMAR FHSHIVKUMAR

104,1ST FLOOR, KURABARA 

SANGHA BLDG. 1ST MAIN 

GANDHINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560009

KIRL0000000000051

210

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHIVKUMAR KUNDANMAL SHARMA FHKUNDANMAL

309, SHANTI SADAN A.T.ROAD 

GAUHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049

961

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHIVLING MALLIKARJUN KOLAR FMALLIKARJUN

"EVEREST" 131, MORARJI PETH 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

887

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1080.00 21-Jul-2011

SHIVLING SHANKAR SHETE NA

AT & POST RAJURI, NAWAGAN, 

DIST. BHIR, INDIA Gujarat 387540

KIRL0000000000057

761

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

SHIWRAM VINAYAK KANITKAR VINAYAK

C/O MUNDHE ESQR 590 RASTA 

PETH MUDLIYAR WADA POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000000

932

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

SHOBHA DEVI DHOOT FHDHOOT

10/475 B DUMBAL BUILDING 

ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000049

513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHOBHA GOVARDHAN KASHID GOVARDHAN

23 JAWAHAR NAGAR COLONY 

GANESHKHIND RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000011

660

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SHOBHA H BHAT HKNHARIBHAT

P-3 KREC CAMPUS 

SRINIVASNAGAR D.K. INDIA Karnataka 574157

KIRL0000000000029

389

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4500.00 21-Jul-2011

SHOBHA N HINGORANI FHNARAINDASJI

C/O B.H BHATIA NEAR TAGORE 

MEMORIAL SCHOOL NEW COLONY 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000051

731

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHOBHA SHARAD PURANDARE SHARAD

14 -A SNEH SADAN IIND FLOOR 

MANGALWADI J S ROAD GIRGAM 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000057

921

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  540.00 21-Jul-2011

SHOBHA SHARMA NA

C/O S K SHARMA M A P P L P 17 

AND 18 NSEZ INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201305

IN300214-12577358-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4500.00 21-Jul-2011

SHOBHANA KESHAV VAIDYA HKESHAV

FLAT NO.21 LOKMANYANAGAR 

NASIK ROAD DIST:NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422101

KIRL0000000000044

946

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  868.00 21-Jul-2011

SHOBHNA MUKESH THAKKER

SHMUKESHTHAKKE

RH

12 ANKUR APARTMENT JETALPUR 

ROAD VISHWAS COLONY BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000040

793

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRADDHA TINGARE HSHRISHTINGARE

101 DEVDATTA 45/4 KARVE 

NAGAR NAVSANHYADRI NEAR 

DNYANDA PRASHALA,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000047

140

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRADHA CHOUHAN

ALOKSINGHCHOUH

ANHOUSEWIFE

C/O SH ALOK SINGH CHOUHAN 

1951 MOHAN KUTI WRIGHT TOWN 

JABALPUR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000038

786

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRAVAN CHOWDHARY FHPRABHUDAYAL

5, KALINDI PARK NEAR KALISH 

PARK AKOATA VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390020

KIRL0000000000050

243

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRAVAN KUMAR AGRAWAL

NARAINSWARUPRT

DGOVTOFF

41 MODEL HOUSES 

PARMESHWARI DASS ESTATE 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000038

923

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRAWAN KUMAR SINGH FHRAMPATI 79 MEWATIPUR GORAKHPUR UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273001

KIRL0000000000050

104

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHREE NIWAS KHETAN NA NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000040

506

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SHREENIVAS GANESH RAJGURU

FGANESHDAMODH

ARRA

BLDG NO.96/804 SANDHYANEEL 

SOCY MAHARSHINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000046

947

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SHREENIWAS JIWAJI CHATE JIWAJI POST MARIHAL DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591167

KIRL0000000000001

160

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8548.00 21-Jul-2011

SHREEPAD GOVIND PATWARDHAN NA

941/10 'SUDARSHAN' SUDARSHAN 

SOCIETY SHIVAJI NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000010

231

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011
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SHREERAM DAMODAR APTE FHDAMODAR 1237 NORTH KASBA SOALPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000047

274

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SHREYA KANODIA FHBALKISHAN

8,NAVINCHANDRA PARK KANODIA 

BHAVAN,SHAHIBAUG 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000049

897

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIDHAR GANGADHAR GODBOLE FGANGADHAR ALIBAG (DIST-KOLABA) INDIA Maharashtra 402201

KIRL0000000000045

220

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIDHAR IRANNA UPLAP FHIRANA

113/1-2-3 MODI UPLAP BUNGLOW 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047

087

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIDHAR KRISHNA GANDHE FKRISHNA

FIRDAUS BUILDING 1ST FLOOR 

EXHIBITION ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000046

000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIDHAR SITARAM MANDPE FSITARAM

HOUSE NO.337 BHALDARPURA 

JABALPUR (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000045

129

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIDHAR SOMESHWAR KELKAR SOMESHWAR

C-32,SHUBHECCHA C0-

0P.HSG.SOCY.LTD., SWAMY 

VIVEKANAND ROAD, NAUPADA, 

THANE (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000000

480

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIDHAR VAMAN NAIK FVAMAN

C/O.MR.D.S.NAIK PADMAJA 

NURSING HOME H.NO.4-8-800 

GOULIGUDDA HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012

KIRL0000000000044

956

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIDHAR VISHNU KULKARNI FVISHNU 1455 KASBA PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000045

703

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIDHAR WAMAN URDHWARESHE WAMAN

"SHREE" 3-B SECTOR A SHRI 

SAINATH COLONY NR TILAK NAGAR 

INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000004

558

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIKANT APPAJI AVALAKKI NA

PLOT NO-12, ANGOL EXTEN, 'C' 

SCHEME, BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

12035000-00057840-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIKANT DATTATRAYA PARANJAPE DATTATRAYA

C/O SHRI S N VAIDYA R P F QTRS 

M/S/RB/II/34/1 

MULUND(E)BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000011

489

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIKANT HARDIKAR

KESHAVVISHNUHA

RDIKARSERVIC

A 302 KAVITA APARTMENTS MITH 

BUNDER ROAD CHENDANI 

KOLIWADA THANE EAST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400603

KIRL0000000000037

671

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIKANT MANOHAR PRADHAN FHMANOHAR

14/A BHOSALE HEIGHTS, F.C. 

ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000049

349

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIKANT VASANT MUTHYE NA

C/O M.P. AGRICULTURAL CORPO. 

M- PARK, CHANDANDIH, G.E. 

ROAD, TATIBANDH, RAIPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh 492099

13038700-00105451-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2724.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIKANT VASANTRAO MUKEWAR FVASANTRAO

3,MANGALYA BAJAJ NAGAR 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000046

604

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  388.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIKANTH BHAT SHIRALI

LATESHIRALIGANES

HBHATTDI

NO 2, SRIRAM COLONY, 

ABHIRAMAPURAM, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600018

KIRL0000000000036

642

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIKANTH DIGAMBER ROPALEKAR FHDIGAMBER

FLAT NO 204 WOODLAND AVENUE 

PARANJAPE SCHEME GANDHI 

BHAVAN MARG KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411039

KIRL0000000000047

202

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIKRISHNA BAL KHER BAL

"ALAKA" (GROUND FLOOR) 14TH 

ROAD KHAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000000

003

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIKRISHNA DIGAMBAR PATURKAR FDIGAMBAR

M/S.VIVEK T PATURKAR 

BRASSWARE MERCHANT SHIVAJI 

RAOD PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431401

KIRL0000000000045

099

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIKRISHNA GOVIND SOHONI FGOVIND

SANITORY INSPECTOR SOHONI 

CHAWL RAJAPUR DIST:-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000045

072

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIKRISHNA HARI TALVALAKAR FHARI

36 LAXMINAGAR PHALTAN DIST:-

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000045

093

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIKRISHNA VINAYAK VAIDYA VINAYAK

1 VAIDYA BUNGALOW TILAK 

NAGAR DOMBIVALI DIST THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000001

239

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIKRISHNA VINAYAK VAIDYA FVINAYAK

VAIDYA BUNGLOW TILAK NAGAR 

DOMBIVALI DIST:-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000045

221

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIMATI PURUSHOTTAM SATGHAR PURUSHOTTAM

247A KHOTA'S WADI GIRGAUM 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000045

198

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRINIVAS GANGADHAR LATEY GANGADHAR

C/O SHRI S M KHARE SUNDEEP 

BUNGALOW 60/7 ERANDAVANA 

BHARATI NIWAS COL POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011

787

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRINIVAS RAMBHAT GURJAR RAMBHAT

V/855 PALLIARKAVIN ROAD 

COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682002

KIRL0000000000000

859

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011
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SHRINIVAS VENKATARAO DATAR VENKATRAO CHIKODI (BELGAUM) INDIA Karnataka 591201

KIRL0000000000000

935

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4108.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRINIWAS ANANT PARIPATYADAR FANANT MALEGAON CAMP DIST:-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423105

KIRL0000000000044

941

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRINIWAS MADHUSUDAN RANADE FMADHUSUDAN

759/109 DECCAN GYMKHANA 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045

957

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIPAL TUKARAM VANKUDRE FTUKARAM

112"B" WARD MAHADWAR 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000045

526

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIPATI K NAIKADE FHKONDAJI

16 MANIK APARTMENTS 

SUDARSHAN NAGAR CHINCHWAD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000048

123

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIRAM ANANT PATANKAR ANANT

VADAVALI SECTION JUVEKAR BLDG 

AMBARNATH DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000005

401

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIRAM KHARE

BAIJNATHPRASADR

ETD

A-186 ANAND BAUG SOCIETY 

MAKARPURA ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390010

KIRL0000000000037

827

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRIRANG VITHAL PASHANKAR VITHAL 257 BUDHWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000011

001

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRISHAILA S SHAHAPURE

SHSIVABASAVAMS

HAHPURESERVI

D Y PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG 

PIMPN DISTT POST COLONY AT & 

PO WATCHAND NAGAR DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413114

KIRL0000000000039

954

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRUTI NAMDEV MANE FHNAMDEV

C-14, ROSE MARY CHS LTD. 2-C, 

STATION ROAD, VIKHROLI (W), 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400079

KIRL0000000000048

046

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHRUTI SWETAMBARI FHMADHAVAJEE

"DURGA-SMRITI" KADAM KUAN 

(NEW-AREA) PATNA INDIA Bihar 800003

KIRL0000000000051

621

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHUB KARAN JAIN FHHASTIMAL

47 KALATHI PILLAI ST SOWCARPET 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

196

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHUBHA SIDDHARTHA PSTENDOLKAR

3 AUM VILLA 41 BENSON B CROSS 

ROAD BENSON TOWN BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560046

IN300610-10332856-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              16500.00 21-Jul-2011

SHUBHADA SHARAD GOWAIKAR SHARAD

20 (OLD) NARAYAN PETH 

GOWAIKAR BLDG PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000012

068

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHUBHANGI ASHOK HUBLIKAR HOUSEWIFE

A 9 SHRI SAIKRIPA HSG SOCIETY 

KARUD ROAD MARKENDI CHIPLUN 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000035

444

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHUBHANGI RAMESH DESHPANDE HRAMESH 75 SHANIWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000034

353

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SHUBHWATI BHALLA FHKB

C/O BHALLA HOTEL TAXI STAND 

NO.4 P.O. JHARIA DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000050

586

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHWETA PATHAK

ANILKUMARPATHA

K

116/59, RANA PRATAP NAGAR, 

RAWATPUR, KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208019

13061300-00001502-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

SHYAM BIHARI FHSHRIKISHORILAL

S/O SRI KISHORI LAL, MANPUR 

PEHANI P.O.BUNIYADGANJ 

DIST;GAYA (BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 823003

KIRL0000000000051

634

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHYAM CHAND SEKSARIA FHLD

K-3,CLUSTER-1 PURBACHAL 

HOUSING ESTATE SECTOR-III,SALT 

LAKE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

KIRL0000000000047

706

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHYAM KUMAR KG KNGOPALAN

HOUSE NO 10/351 VISHALAKSHI 

COMPOUND AMARAVATHI 

COCHIN 1 INDIA Kerala 682001

IN300888-13716157-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

SHYAM LAL AGARWAL FHFULCHAND

RAJKAMAL MENSION BANK 

MORE,DHANBAD JHARKHAND INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

577

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHYAM M HARSUKAR MADHUKAR

2 PAVANSUT APTS RAMDAS PETH 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000028

107

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHYAM NAGESH DASHARATH NA

'SHAMEERA', 23/1, SWAPNA 

MANDIR SOCIETY, ERANDWANA 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

12011000-00007129-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1200.00 21-Jul-2011

SHYAM NAIR

FHNRAMACHANDR

AN

PLOT NO. 2 DINESH COMPLEX 

MAITRI VIHAR SUPELA, BHILAI DIST 

: DURG (M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490023

KIRL0000000000051

777

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHYAM SUNDAR ASAWA FHBRIJLAJI

A/4,RAM BHAWAN STATION ROAD 

PO.BHAYANDAR (W) DIST: THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000054

908

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

SHYAM SUNDER BAHETI NORATMAL

160 JUHU TRISHUL GULMOHAR 

CROSS 6 JUHU SCHEEM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000058

822

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

SHYAMA JAIN

SATISHKUMARJAIN

H

BLOCK 20/59 LODHI COLONY N 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000036

847

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SHYAMALIBEN M PATEL FHMANSUKHLAL

C/O DR M C PATEL P.O.RANAVAV 

DIST JUNAGUDH GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 360550

KIRL0000000000048

570

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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SHYAMKANT DATTATRAYA DHARIYA FHDATTATRAYA

14/11 HANUMAN PETH KHFD 

(RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000049

293

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHYAMLAL HEDA

SHSHIVRAJHEDABU

SINESS

SAIDHAM FLAT NO 301 20/21 

MODI PATEL ROA PO BHAYANDAR 

W DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000040

653

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SHYAMLAL MURPANA FHKISHANDAS

86/12,SUKH SADAN 1ST FLOOR 

SION (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000047

965

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SHYAMSUNDAR V SHAH FHVITTHALDAS

120 SHANTINAGAR NEAR I.T.I. 

TARASALI ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390009

KIRL0000000000048

583

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SIBABRATA MAJUMDER NA

AMIYA BHAVAN RAMNAGAR ROAD 

NO 9 PO RAMNAGAR INDIA Tripura 799002

IN301250-28788115-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SIBANEE ROY SPROY

H 24 V.D.A.APARTMENT, 

RABINDRAPURI EXTENSION, 

BHADAINI, VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221005

KIRL0000000000041

611

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1288.00 21-Jul-2011

SIDDHARTH ANIL BORKAR

ANILJAIWANTBORK

AR

M-10, HOUSING BOARD COLONY 

ALTO BETIM PORVORIM GOA 

PANAJI INDIA Goa 403521

12010600-00536543-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

SIDDHARTH BAJPAI FHUMASHANKAR

128/7, 'B' BLOCK, KIDWAI NAGAR, 

KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208011

KIRL0000000000050

064

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SIDDHARTH SAHGAL

VIDYASAGARSAHG

ALSERVICE

B 505 MATRUCHHAYA STATE BANK 

OFFICERS QUARTERS EVERSHINE 

NAGAR MALAD W MUMBAI O INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000039

067

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SIDDHARTHA VOHRA FHVINODKUMAR

B/7-4 DIGJAM WOLLEN MILLS 

AERODROME ROAD JAMNAGAR 

GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 361006

KIRL0000000000048

571

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SIDDHESHWAR KRISHNAJI NAIK KRISHNAJI

AT HALONDI POST SHIROLI DT 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 425126

KIRL0000000000002

094

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SIDRAM ANNA MANURKAR FANNA 1245 BHAVANI PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

008

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

SIDRAM

MALAKARJUNAP

PA PASARE

FMALAKARJUNAPP

A

388, SOUTH KASABA, MAIN ROAD, 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000044

930

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SIMIT R SHAH FHRAJANI

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

361

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SIMU RANI BISWAS HSUBHASH

QR NO.11/28-D,I.O.C.TOWNSHIP 

POST HALDIA TOWNSHIP 

DIST:MIDNAPUR WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 721607

KIRL0000000000047

493

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SIRA PRASANNA SRIMATHI

SNPRASANNAHOU

SE

C/O LATE SH S G N IYENGAR 

ADVOCATE AGRAHARA TUMKAR 

KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 572101

KIRL0000000000034

923

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SIRAJ GULAMNABI VORA NA

A-1 SHAN E BURHAM SOCIETY 

JUHAPURA INDIA Gujarat 380055

IN300360-10071128-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SITA DAVI BHUTRA FHGHANSHYAM

SHIVPARSAD BHUTRA SADER 

BAZAR DEGANA JHJN INDIA Rajasthan 341503

KIRL0000000000050

638

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SITA RAM ACHARYA FHBENODE

C/O.UDAYAN TRADERS MAIN 

ROAD,JHARGRAM DIST:-

MIDNAPORE WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 721507

KIRL0000000000047

759

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SITA RAM BAGLA FHAYODHYA

C/O.VIDEO HOME D.D.HOUSE 

DHARMASALA ROAD JHARIA 

DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000050

597

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SITA RAM MALPANI FHLAXMINARAIN

A-31 SIKAR HOUSE COLONY OUT 

SIDE CHAND POLE BAZAAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000048

403

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SITABEN GORDHANDAS BHAVSAR

LATESHGORDHAN

DASTULSIDASBH

D 10 RUSHIKA APARTMENTS NEAR 

KIRAN PARK NAWAWADAJ 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000040

334

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SITALAKSHMI NARAYAN NA

137/1 VIDYA VIHAR COLONY 

AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000014

113

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1048.00 21-Jul-2011

SITARAM BHALLA NA L 66 KALKAJI INDIA Delhi 110019

IN301330-19394264-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SITARAM RAOJI POWAR RAOJI KIRLOSKARWADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000000

159

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3660.00 21-Jul-2011

SITARAM UDDHAVASING KALLAWALE FUDDHAVASING 54 NORTH SADAR BAZAR SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045

038

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SITARATNAM KALAGARA

HARIBABUHOUSE

WIFE

W/O HARIBABU THE JEYPORE 

SUGAR CO LTD CHAGALLU W G DT 

A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534342

KIRL0000000000038

126

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SIVA MUSUNURI FHNARAYANARAO

C/O VANI ENTERPRISES 6-3-

385,PUNJAGUTTA HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500482

KIRL0000000000048

263

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SIVA RAMA PRASADPEDDI FHPUNNAIAH

UPPALAPADU POST PEDA KAKANI 

MANDAL GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522509

KIRL0000000000049

155

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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SK SAMSUDDIN MONDAL FHHA

C/O.BIJAY KRISHNA PAUL 92/2/1 I 

R BELILIOUS LANE HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101

KIRL0000000000047

834

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SMILEY MANOHAR FMANOHARGOPAL

C/O M/S FEATHERLITE PRODUCTS 

(P) LTD., TIMBER YARD LAYOUT, 

MYSORE ROAD, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000030

902

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6000.00 21-Jul-2011

SMITA KANAIYALAL PANDYA FHKANAIYALAL

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 

LALDARWAJA BR SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048

947

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SMITA MOHAN DHAVALE NA

RAJTARA CO OP HSG SOC LTD FLAT 

NO A/209 LOUIS WADI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400604

12013200-00724387-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

SMITA SONI FHSHRIVALLABH

C/O RAMDAYAL HANUMANDAS 

SONI YEOLA NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000049

658

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SNEHALATHA SINGHI NA

C/O SINGHI HOLDINGS PRIVATE LT 

101, IST FLOOR PRIDE ELITE 10 , 

MUSEUM ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

12010600-01608138-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              20000.00 21-Jul-2011

SNEHLATA HARIBHAU MANE FHHARIBHAU

EKATPURE BUILDING MAHAVIR 

PATH AKLUJ AT & POST: AKLUJ INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000049

161

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SNEHLATA RAMCHANDRA GUPTE RAMCHANDRA

SHREE PANT BHAVAN SARDAR 

PATEL ROAD CHOWPATTY 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000021

026

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

SNIGDHA CHAKRABORTY FHPARTHA

NO.799, PURBASHA NEW TOWN, 

P.O. ALIPUR DUAR COURT DT. 

JALPAIGURI (W.B.) INDIA West Bengal 736122

KIRL0000000000051

941

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SOHANLAL SAIGAL GANGAVISHAN

29 MODEL TOWN JULLUNDUR 

CITY (PB) INDIA Punjab 144001

KIRL0000000000008

877

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011

SOMA BALI HOUSELADY

KHIRSADOH PARASIA DISTT 

CHHINDWARA M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480441

KIRL0000000000036

522

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SOMANA GOUDA SPATIL

SIDARAMAPPAGO

UDAAPATIL

NO 331-1 S K NAGAR 

MUDDEBIHAL TALIKOTI BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586214

IN301926-30451580-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SOMASHEKHAR BHIMANNA JAMADAR FBHIMANNA

SIDDESWAR NAGAR PLOT 

172,BHAG NO.2/3 MAJAREWADI 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047

295

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SOMASHEKHAR VIRUPAX JIGJINNI VIRUPAX

FLAT NO. 6, AKAR CO-OP. HSG. 

SOC. LTD., 1107/C/2B, HARE 

KRISHNA MANDIR ROAD, MODEL 

COLONY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000005

626

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

SOMASUNDARA

M KRISHNA MURTHY

AVSOMASUNDARA

MSERVICE

AP PLOT NO 18 SIXTH STREET FIRST 

SECTOR K.K.NAGAR, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

KIRL0000000000035

493

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SOMESH MEHRA FRAMESH

502,VAINGANGA WORLISAGAR CO 

OP HSG SOCY LTD POLHKANWALA 

ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000047

475

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SONABEN KANUBHAI PATEL KANUBHAI

SONERI MAHEL GANCHIWAD 

BHARUCH (GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000005

934

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

SONAL BHOGILAL SALOT

SHBHOGILALHHOL

D

B/104, BIJLEE APTS., JAIN MANDIR 

ROAD, BHYANDAR (W), 

DIST.THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000040

568

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

SONAL BHOGILAL SALOT

SHBHOGILALMSAL

OTHHOLD

B/104,BIJLEE APTS., JAIN MANDIR 

ROAD, BHYANDAR (W), 

DIST.THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000040

569

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SONAL LADHANI FHJAYANTILAL

501, TARDEO TOWER TARDEO 

ROAD OPP. A/C MARKET MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000049

880

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SONAL M RAJGOR FHMANAHAR

PLOT NO.38, MAHADEV NAGAR 

OPP. NEW CIVIL, NR.RING ROAD 

SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

353

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SONALBEN INDRAVADAN DOSHI FHINDRAVADAN

BHAVSARVAS, AT & POST MANDAL 

TAL VIRAMGAM DIST AHMEDABAD 

STATE GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 382130

KIRL0000000000049

850

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SONALI SURESH TIKHE SURESH

MANGAL SMRITI S NO 32/1 PLOT 

NO 9 ERANDAWANE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000012

053

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SONI RAMCHANDANI HBULCHAND

14 SUNITA 98 CUFFE PARADE 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000046

360

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  268.00 21-Jul-2011

SONIA JOSEPH FHTHOMAS

116, PUTTAIAH LAYOUT ASWATH 

NAGAR R M V E II STAGE 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560094

KIRL0000000000051

165

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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SOONI BAJI PATEL BAJIEPATELHOUSE

D/91 BHIWANDIWALLA TERRACE 

DHOBI TALAO J S MARG BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000036

288

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SORAB KAIKHUSHROO COMMISSARIAT KAIKHUSHROO

RAJESH MANSION 140M KARVE 

ROAD CHURCHGATE 

RECLAMATION BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000033

200

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011

SORAB KAIKHUSHROO COMMISSARIAT KAIKHUSHROO

SORAB MANSION DINSHAW 

VACHHA ROAD CHURCHGATE 

RECLAM FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000004

760

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011

SORAB SHAVAKSHAW WADIA SHAVAKSHAW

RNA REGENCY PARK TOWER FLAT 

NO 205 M G ROAD NEAR 

HINDUSTAN NAKA KANDIVALI 

WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000005

247

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

SOSALE

VENKATAKRISHN

A SASTRY SGSASTRY

YESHWANT 54/7 THORAT COLONY 

ERANDAWANA POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000001

462

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1048.00 21-Jul-2011

SOSAMMA RAMAMURTHY

RAMAMURTHYRET

D

A 008 YAMUNA APARTMENTS 

KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000035

855

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SOURANGSHU MUKHERJEE NA

NALINI SWAPNAK BABUGANJ 

SHIBTALA INDIA West Bengal 712103

IN300958-10096259-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  540.00 21-Jul-2011

SOURAV KUMAR SIRCAR NA

57 A & B NEPZ NOIDA G B NAGAR 

NOIDA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

12029900-05305944-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1048.00 21-Jul-2011

SOUTHERN INDIA

DEPOSITORYSER

VICESPLTD NA

(A/C KOTHARI PIONEER PRIMA 

FUND) CENTURY CENTRE, 

GROUND FLOOR 39, T.T.K.ROAD, 

ALWARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600018

KIRL0000000000053

330

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9240.00 21-Jul-2011

SREE DEVI DEVARAGUDI

DVENKARINACHET

TY

C/O D SREENIVASA RAO, B-

4,SHANTI APTS., RING ROAD, NRAR 

SAI BABA TEMPLE, VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520008

KIRL0000000000035

426

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SREELATHA MENON FHKESHAVA

STAFF QUARTER NO.C-1, 

TELEPHONE EXCHANGE 

PALARIVATTOM, VENNALA POST 

KOCHI INDIA Kerala 682028

KIRL0000000000051

262

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SREELAXMI KURUGANTY LECTURER

C/O P SREE RAMULU BSC B E FIE 56 

SOUJANYA CO OP HOUSING 

SOCIETY BAPUJINAGAR 

SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500011

KIRL0000000000035

489

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SREENIVASA RAO DESABHATLA FHDASUBBARAO

ASST.EXECUTIVE ENGINEER ROADS 

& BUILDINGS P.D.W. COLONY 

SUNDARGARH INDIA Orissa 770001

KIRL0000000000051

680

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SREENIVASA RAO PATIBANDLA

PATIBANDLAVENK

ATESW

C/O S SAIESWARA RAO 1-20-30/3 

MES COLONY VENKATAPURAM 

SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA 

PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000038

133

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SREENIVASARAO CHEETHIRALA

FHVENKATASWAM

Y

RAMA KRISHNA NAGAR D.NO.49-

33-37/10 VISAKHAKPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

KIRL0000000000050

736

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SREENIVASULA REDDY MEDAPATI FHVEERRAGHAVA

S/O VEERRAGHAVA REDDY NR. 

PANCHAYATI OFFICE GOLLALA 

MAMIDADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533344

KIRL0000000000050

740

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SREEPRIYA

RADHAKRISHNA

N NA

SIVA SREE SRUTHI HOUSE OKKAL P 

O EDAPPANAMALI ROAD NEAR 

KITCHEN RICE MILL INDIA Kerala 683550

IN300239-13039290-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SRI K

KRISHNAMURTY

RAJU

LATESHSUBBARAJU

JOB

POWER HOUSE QUARTER F 15 R R 

V URAM POST VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530029

KIRL0000000000040

551

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SRI NARAYAN DUBEY FHPARSHURAM

JEENA GORAH, KHASH JEENA 

GORAH DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

607

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SRICHAND H BAJAJ FHHUNDRAJ

OFFICE NO.201 DWARKESH 

MARKET DR.A.M. ROAD 

BHULESHWAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000053

084

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SRICHAND JAIN FHKHUBCHAND

JAIN BHAWAN S/98A 

SATYAPREMINAGAR BARABANKI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 225001

KIRL0000000000050

389

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SRIDHAR ALLU NA

46 14 8 F 6 YASHWANT TOWERS 

DANAVAIPET INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533103

IN300476-40512558-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SRIDHAR VASANTRAO HARARE FHVASANTRAO

AT POST/TALUKA MADHA DIST. 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000047

278

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

SRIKAR REDDY PALEM

PCHENNAKESANRE

DDY

# 306,RAHEJA MANSION, NO 

13,MILTON STREET, COOKE TOWN, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000034

968

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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SRINIVAS MANEPALLI FHSAMBASNARAO

SRI BALAJI GENERAL STORES H.M. 

ROAD, DAVANGERE INDIA Karnataka 577001

KIRL0000000000049

154

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SRINIVAS VEDULA

VJAGANNADHARA

OAD

62/2 RT SAIDABAD COLONY 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500044

KIRL0000000000035

461

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SRINIVASA REDDY SRANGEGOWD

SARANGEGOWDSA

LES

DOOR NO 59 A B 2 UPSTAIRS 

TEACHERS COLON BEYOND STELLA 

COLLEGE VIJAYWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520008

KIRL0000000000035

415

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SRINIVASAN ARVIND KSRINIVASANIAS

23 JUDGE JAMBULINGAM ST 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600009

KIRL0000000000035

632

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

SRIRAMA MURTY RUPAKULA

LATESHRRAMAKRIS

HNAIAHSER

ASSISTANT ENGINEER S E RLY 

DONGAR GARH RAJNRADGAON 

DIST MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Chhattisgarh 491445

KIRL0000000000037

977

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

ST

PAZHANIYAPPA

N HSITHAMBARAM

M/S. CHIMANLAL INVESTMENTS, 

PLOT NO.650 ANNA NAGAR 

MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625020

KIRL0000000000052

236

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

STANDARD CHARTERED BANK CHARTERED

"RAJA RAJESHWARI TOWER" 29-

30,DR.RADHAKRISHNAN SALAL 

MYLAPORE MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000054

779

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

STELLA NANTHINI RANI HISAACJEYARAJ

18B/1 INDIAN AIRLINES STAFF 

COLONY KALINA SANTACRUZ (E) 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400029

KIRL0000000000047

310

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

STOCK HOLDING

CORPORATIONO

FINDIALTD MUTUALFUND

A/C LIC MUTUAL FUND 224 

MITTAL COURT 'B' WING 2ND FLR 

NARIMAN POINT BOMBAY 400021 INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000026

136

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

STUTI R SHAH FHRAJANI

AGRICULTURE PRODUCT BAZAR 

SHOP NO.59-1, FIRST FLOOR 

VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054

325

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUBA RAMANATHAN BUSINESS

70 SANTHOME HIGH ROAD 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000035

582

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SUBASH RANI FHDEEPKUMAR

200-B, PREMNAGAR, BARELLY 

(U.P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243005

KIRL0000000000051

521

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUBBARAYA SASTRY KOTAMARTY PENSIONER

1 1 230/13/2 VIVEKNAGAR 

HYDERABAD 50002 HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500021

KIRL0000000000035

429

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUBBARAYAN

NIDASANAMETL

A FHNSRPANTULU

45-58-15/F NARASIMHA NAGAR 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530024

KIRL0000000000050

723

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUBDHDRA DEVI

FHAWADESHPRAS

AD

C/O ANIL KUMAR ROY CIVIL 

COURT POST DUMKA BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 814101

KIRL0000000000051

594

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUBHADA ANAND

OPANANDSTUDEN

T

B-102 MANGAL APTS 

VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110096

KIRL0000000000036

098

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SUBHASH CHAND

LAXMICHANDJAI

N FHLAXMICHAND

VIVEKNAGAR MUL ROAD 

CHANDRAPUR M.S. INDIA Maharashtra 442401

KIRL0000000000051

783

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUBHASH CHANDER FHSITALPRASAD

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 

BEHRAMPUR (PB) INDIA Punjab 143532

KIRL0000000000050

543

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUBHASH CHANDER GOYAL

BASANTLALGOYAL

PROFESSIONC

75 C POCKET I MAYUR VIHAR 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

KIRL0000000000036

938

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SUBHASH CHANDER GULATI

CHAMANLALGULA

TI

H. NO. 460, SECTOR 14, 

FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121007

KIRL0000000000057

854

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUBHASH CHANDER MALHOTRA NA

96 KRISHANA SQUARE 1 SHIVALA 

BHAIYAN SCHEME AMRITSAR(PB) INDIA Punjab 143001

IN301127-15466687-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SUBHASH KESHAV JOSHI FHKESHAV

BLOCK NO.15 LAXMI PARK GANDHI 

NAGAR SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413006

KIRL0000000000047

228

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUBHASH KUMAR GANGWAL FNAGARMAL

C/O.NAGAR MAL GANGWAL 

51,DOBSON ROAD,2ND FLOOR 

FLAT NO.24A, SRIKUNJ HOWRAH 

(WEST-BENGAL) INDIA West Bengal 711101

KIRL0000000000047

627

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUBHASH KUMAR JINDAL FHBANARSIDASS

19283, STREET NO.4, BIBIWALA 

ROAD DAYANAND NAGAR 

BATHINDA INDIA Punjab 151001

KIRL0000000000054

081

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SUBHASH SUKHANALAL AGRAWAL SUKHANALAL

BUNGLOW NO 1 SADHANA 

SOCIETY NEAR AKASHWANI 

HADAPSAR INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000008

060

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011

SUBHASHINI VERMA

SATINDERVERMAT

EAC

34 GREEN PARK CIVIL LINES 

LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000036

416

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUBHASIS NANDA NA

MADAN MOHAN PADA PO DIST 

ANGUL INDIA Orissa 759122

IN300484-10534814-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

SUBHRA KAR UDAYSHANKARKAR

QR. NO.-519, INDRAWATI ROAD, 

NEW BARIDHI, JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831017

IN302105-10193960-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  224.00 21-Jul-2011

SUBIN SOLOMEN NA NIMISHA E M S LANE POOTHOLE INDIA Kerala 680004

IN301895-10506477-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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SUBIR KUMAR BANERJEE

JAYANTAKUMARBA

NERJEESTUDEN

3 USHA CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY 

NEAR SUREEJI BAG FLATS 

NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000036

803

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUBIR KUMAR MONDAL NA

75/A, GHOSH PARA LANE PO-

BHADRAKALI HOOGHLY INDIA West Bengal 712232

12010600-00676615-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     36.00 21-Jul-2011

SUBODH UBEROI

MADANLALUBEROI

TE EA 46 INDERPURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110012

KIRL0000000000035

862

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SUBRAHMANYA

M KAPAGANTI BUSINESS

SARAUARI STREET PEDDAPURAM E 

G DIST A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533437

KIRL0000000000038

135

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUBRAHMANYA

M MARTY FHKAMAYYA

LRPA HEAD POST OFFICE 

GUDIVADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521301

KIRL0000000000049

084

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUBRATA DAS

ANILKUMARDASSE

RVICE

5/4,SATYAJIT ROY SARANI, (IN 

FRONT OF LITTLE ANGEL SCHOOL) 

P.O.ANGUS , DIST.HOOGHLY INDIA West Bengal 712221

KIRL0000000000037

346

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUBRATA KANTI DAS FRRANJAN

C/O ALL INDIA RADIO AIZAWL 

MIZORAM INDIA Mizoram 796001

KIRL0000000000048

020

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUCHETA DAWKHAR HRADHAKRISHNA

102/A, SAURABH SOCIETY 54/11, 

KARVE NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000052

647

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUCHITRA CHATTERJEE FHSWAPANKUMAR

8/22,TAGORE AVEMUE 

PO.DURGAPUR INDIA West Bengal 713204

KIRL0000000000047

698

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDARSHAN JOHAR NA 22/3 NEHRU ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand 248001

KIRL0000000000035

900

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDARSHAN LAL GONDIRAM NA 795/25 PUDUMJI PARK POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000001

655

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9000.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDEEPTI CHANDRA RAMESHCHANDRA

2/118 SECTOR 2 RAJENDRA NAGAR 

RAJENDRA NAGAR SAHIBABAD 

GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201005

IN301151-22088586-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDERSHAN MEHTA

SKMEHTATEACHIN

G 136 A/3 THAPAR NAGAR MEERUT INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250001

KIRL0000000000038

979

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDESH DUGGAL KLDUGGAL

C/O ROHIT IND GROUP P LTD PB 

6246 UG-10 SHIVLOK 2 

KARAMPURA COM NEW DELHI 

110015 INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000021

802

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDESH GUPTA FHHEMANT 372,PRABHAT NAGAR MEERUT INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250001

KIRL0000000000048

628

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDESH RANI CHAUHAN FHBP

H.NO.456/1,SECTOR 44-A 

CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160036

KIRL0000000000051

294

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDESH S PSGAUTAM FHSPS

C/O GAUTAM CLINIC 

P.O.BHADSON DISTT.PATIALA 

PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 147202

KIRL0000000000048

518

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHA BALKRISHNA CHANDORKAR NA

425/21 TILAK VIDYAPITH NAGAR 

GULTEKADI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000010

888

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHA BATRA

SHKAMLESHKUMA

RBATRASERVIC

ARCIC INDIA ARCTIC 20 RAJPUR 

ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110054

KIRL0000000000040

463

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHA DEVI UMARTIYA

PDGUPTAHOUSEH

OLD

34,PALLAR NAGAR COLONY, 

AIRPORT ROAD INDORE MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452005

KIRL0000000000038

743

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHA DWIVEDI VIVEKDWIVEDI

115 MADHAV NAGAR GWALIOR 

(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000023

785

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHA HEMANT PATEL HHEMANT

63 NARAYAN BAUG LINKING ROAD 

SANTACRUZ (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000046

251

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHA JAIN

ASHOKKUMARJAIN

HO 272 RABINDRA SARANI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000035

157

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHA KHANDELWAL VKKHANDELWAL

JALAN GAMBIR 1A BACIRO 

YOGYAKARTA INDONESIA INDONESIA NA 999999

KIRL0000000000003

033

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3420.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHA MURALIDHARAN HK HIG-16,TATIBANDH RAIPUR (M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492010

KIRL0000000000047

596

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHA S SHAH FHSURESH

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

329

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHA SARMA

VJSARMAHOUSEH

OL

A-14/1 KOYNA VASAHAT, 

MALKAPUR KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000036

265

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHA YAMIJALA FHYSPRAO

C/O Y V RAMPRASAD, 

D/2,SUBHAM APTS., 61,ANNA 

STREET, TIRUVAN MIYUR, 

CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

KIRL0000000000051

804

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHAKAR DUBEY DCDUBEYSERVICE

BIRLA JUTE & INDUSTRIES QTR NO 

B 48 BIRLAPUR 24 PGNS WEST 

BENGAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000035

244

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHAKAR NAMDEORAO KADAM FHN

SNEHAL AANTI APARTMENT 

BHIKAMCHAND JAIN NAGAR 

PIMPRALA ROAD JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000054

682

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011
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SUDHAKAR PANDURANG NAGARKAR PANDURANG 1204/12 SHIVAJINAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003

642

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1440.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHAKAR RAGHUNATH DINGANKAR RAGHUNATH

TECHNICIAN C/O INDIA TOBACCO 

CO LTD DR B AMBEDKAR RD PAREL 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000004

490

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHAKAR RAO E KEKAMBARAM

NO.4-1125/10,GAYATHRI NAGAR 

GREEAM SPET CHITTOOR,CTR 

COLLECTORATE ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517002

IN300610-10336560-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHAKAR SADASHIV PETHE FHSADASHIV

6, GOPIKA NIWAS DALVIWADI, 

AAREY ROAD GOREGAON (EAST) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000053

339

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHAKAR SHRIRANG HADAKE FSHRIRANG

C/O SWETHA ELECTRICALS SHOP 

NO 5, SASWAD TALPURANDAR 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000031

887

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHAKAR VASANT LALE

FVASANTDHONDO

LALE

C\O SHIVAJI WORKS LTD 

SHIVASHAHI INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047

109

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHAKAR VISHWANATH KAMAT FHVISHWANATH

91 MURARJI PETH NEAR SUPER 

MARKET SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047

232

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHAKARA RAO BONDA FHRAMULU

DOOR NO.52-10-2 

RESVANNEPALEM 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530013

KIRL0000000000050

769

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHAMANI S HSRAGHAVENDRA

NO 623 18TH MAIN PADMANABHA 

NAGAR, BSK 2ND STAGE 

BANGALORE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560070

IN301135-26560515-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHENDU MOHAN CHAKRAVORTY FHMOHAN

TF-7,GREENARY, 16,PLAIN STREET, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000049

723

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHINDRA BALWANT YELEGAONKAR FHBALWANT

1236 NORTH KASBA NEAR TILAK 

CHOWK SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000047

240

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHIR AGARWAL FBRIJBHUSHANLAL

C/O.BRIJBHUSHANLAL 

ASHOKKUMAR MOHALLA-

PRATAPNAGAR PO-JALALABAD 

MUZAFFARNAGAR UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247772

KIRL0000000000047

742

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHIR BALKRISHNA GOVEKAR FHBALKRISHNA

186 SOMWAR PETH KARAD DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000049

527

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHIR GOLWALKAR FKASHINATH

DR GOLWALKAR HOSPITAL 

COLLEGE RD PANDHARPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000031

851

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2308.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHIR KUMAR GARG

SHRAMRICHPALBU

SINESS

GARG MACHINERY STORES 

RAILWAY ROAD KASGANJ U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 207123

KIRL0000000000040

722

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  224.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN FHSP

C/O JAIN MILL STORES KAUCHERY 

ROAD BHARAICH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 271801

KIRL0000000000050

356

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHIR MADHUKARRAO DODWADKAR FMADHUKARRAO 940/1 SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000045

978

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHIR MADHUKARRAO DODWADKAR NA

462/2 GOKHALE CROSS ROAD 

SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000058

730

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHIR PRABHAKAR MANDE PRABHAKAR

SUKHKARTA NO 34 SHAKTI NAGAR 

GOKUL ROAD HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580030

KIRL0000000000012

086

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              16500.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHIR VASUDEO DEOSTHALE FVASUDEO

"RENUKA SADAN" GANESH NAGAR 

DOMBIVLI (WEST) DIST:-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000045

966

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDHIR VISHNU KANETKAR VISHNU

76/14 SHANTI SHEELA SOCIETY 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011

811

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SUDIPTO BASU JNANENDRANATH

"SOBAN-BHAVAN" PARSI COLONY 

PLOT 760 FLAT NO 6 DADAR 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000008

575

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4260.00 21-Jul-2011

SUHAS BALKRISHNA GADGIL HBALKRISHNA

6 NUTAN ALKA SOCIETY 67 

DAULATNAGAR SANTACRUZ WEST 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000009

739

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011

SUHAS MANOHAR ALWE MANOHAR

260/13,CHARKOP GANGOTRI CO-

OP HSG SOCY., SECTOR NO 1, 

CHARKOP, KANDIVLI (W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000014

566

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3600.00 21-Jul-2011

SUHAS RAMCHANDRA JOGLEKAR RAMCHANDRA C/3 MADHUBAN F C ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000018

479

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SUHAS SHRINIVAS KURBET SHRINIVAS

C/O HALSIDHARATH SUGAR 

FACTORY NIPANI DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000010

453

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011

SUHASINI ANIL KULKARNI ANIL

JULEAN COOP HSG SOCY 

BHANDARWADA ROAD DADAR 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000008

003

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4108.00 21-Jul-2011

SUHASINI JAY GORAY JAY

68/1 SAHAJANAND SOCIETY NEAR 

GANDHI BHAVAN KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000003

097

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3420.00 21-Jul-2011
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SUHASINI JAY GORAY JAY

68/1 SAHAJANAND SOCIETY NEAR 

GANDHI BHAVAN KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000002

498

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

SUHASINI JAY GORAY JAY

68/1 SAHAJANAND SOCIETY NEAR 

GANDHI BHAVAN KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000041

690

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7800.00 21-Jul-2011

SUHASINI KHANOLKAR NA

7/73, JEEVAN PRITI PANDURANG 

WADI GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000058

688

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

SUHASINI MOTIRAM MANKAME MOTIRAM

C/O SS PADHYE, 3/14 NEETA HSG 

SOC,TEJPAL SCHEME RD 5, 

VILEPARLE (E) BOMBAY-400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000017

585

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2400.00 21-Jul-2011

SUJATA BHAGWATSINGH

878 - G , STAFF QUARTERS S. D. 

COLLEGE CAMPUS MUZAFFAR 

NAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001

IN301209-10060218-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

SUJATA AJAY PANDE

HAJAYMADHAVPA

NDE K.K.TRADERS BAJAJ WARD GONDIA INDIA Maharashtra 441601

KIRL0000000000046

897

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1020.00 21-Jul-2011

SUJATA DEWAN

SKDEWANHOUSE

WIF

13 KALA KSHETRA ROAD 

THIRUVANMIYUR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

KIRL0000000000035

660

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SUJATA DILIP SHEDGE DILIP

SHEDGE BLDG., WARD NO 5, 

SHRIRAMPUR, AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000055

942

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5580.00 21-Jul-2011

SUJATA GAJANAN AGTE HGAJANAN

ESIS HOSPITAL STAFF QTRS TYPE IV 

BLDG"A", BLOCK NO.2 KANDIVALI 

(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000045

226

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  508.00 21-Jul-2011

SUJATA KARMARKAR SERVICE

B14 SHAKUN M G ROAD EXTN VILE 

PARLE EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000039

492

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

SUJATA SUDHAKAR CHAMANKAR SUDHAKAR

12 LA TERRESSA FOUR BUNGALOW 

ROAD ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000012

501

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SUJIT RANJAN MAITY RANJAN

FLAT-8, 93 CANAL STREET, 

SREEBHUMI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700048

KIRL0000000000034

215

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SUJIT SHANKAR PRIOLKAR NA SHILPAREKHA TISK INDIA Goa 403401

IN301774-10587300-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SUJOY KUMAR BOSE FHDHIRENDRA

55/3,EAST SINTHEE ROAD 

PO.GHUGHUDANGA CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700030

KIRL0000000000047

695

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUJYOTI CAPITAL SERVICESPVTLTD FH

MAHAVIR MANSION,GROUD 

FLOOR 70,TRINITY STREET DHOBI 

TALAO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000054

680

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SUKHADEO PARBATRAO KUTE NA

SAI COLONY LONI KHURD TAL 

RAHATA INDIA Maharashtra 413713

IN301774-11352760-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUKHADEO PARBATRAO KUTE NA

SAI COLONY A/P-LONI TAL-RAHATA 

LONI INDIA Maharashtra 413713

12021600-00016061-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SUKHDEO RAI

LATERAMCHANDR

ARAI

STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL 

RESEARCH AND TRANING 

(S.C.E.R.T) MAHENDRU PATNA INDIA Bihar 800006

IN301330-19905416-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     12.00 21-Jul-2011

SULABHA BHALCHANDRA GURJAR BHALCHANDRA 95-B PRABHAT ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003

150

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SULABHA LAXMAN KELKAR LAXMAN

893/1 SHIVAJINAGAR ANAND 

CHAMBERS DECCAN GYMKHANA 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000001

790

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1588.00 21-Jul-2011

SULABHA S ZAMBARE SZAMBARE

C/O PROF S P ZAMBARE R2/1 

QUARTER DR B A MARATHWADA 

UNIVERSIR CAMPUS AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431004

KIRL0000000000055

309

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

SULBHA CHINTAMAN MAHABAL NA

B-7 RUGVED APARTMENT NEAR 

KHARE MANGAL KARYALAY 

VISHRAMBAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000058

859

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

SULEKHA AGRAWAL FHRAMMURARI

RAIPUR COPY CENTRE KUTCHERY 

CHOWK RAIPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000049

464

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SULOCHANA M VALIMBE SHRIPAD

B/102 DREAM CLASSIC GANANJAY 

SOCIETY UNIT 2 GANDHI BHAVAN 

ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000015

513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  540.00 21-Jul-2011

SUMAN AGRAWAL FHSUNIL

384/12,6TH MAIN ROAD 14TH 

CROSS LAKSANDRA EXTN WILSON 

GARDEN BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560030

KIRL0000000000054

881

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUMAN GOONANATH THAKOOR GOONANATH

WIGWOM 122 10TH ROAD KHAR 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000003

675

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11640.00 21-Jul-2011

SUMAN GUPTA

SATISHCHANDRAG

UPTABUSINESS

R 5 KHANDELWAL COMPLEX NEAR 

GULJAR HOTEL MAHANADDA 

JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000038

650

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUMAN JAIN FHRAJENDRA

5/97, PANJA MADARSA PATHWARI 

BELANGANJ AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282004

KIRL0000000000048

779

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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SUMAN KHANNA FHSHIV

W/O SH. SHIV KHANNA VPO 

BHOTA HAMIRPUR INDIA Himachal Pradesh 176041

KIRL0000000000050

420

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUMAN MANOCHA

RAJMANOCHABUSI

NES

15 HEM KUNJ COLONY BALLUPUR 

ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand 248001

KIRL0000000000038

721

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUMAN PILAJEE KULKARNI PILAJEE

C/O SHRI MEHERJI E MEHTA NO 2A 

SHOLAPUR RD CAMP PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000004

771

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

SUMAN SETH

AJAYAKUMARSETH

HO

A 38 NIZAMUDDIN EAST NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110013

KIRL0000000000035

940

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUMAN

SHARADCHAND

RA LAMBE

HSHARADCHANDR

A

PLOT.NO.69 NARAYAN 

APARTMENT OPP.MAJOR KHARE 

UDYAN RAMDASPEETH NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000045

399

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

SUMATHI R NA

8/8, THILLAI NAGAR SECOND 

STREET L KALLIPATTI INDIA Tamil Nadu 638452

IN300175-10449336-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUMATHY SABAPATHY

SRATNNASABAPAT

AYHOUSEWIFE

PLOT NO 3/1 L I G COLONEY II 

MAHALINGAPURAM POLLACHI INDIA Tamil Nadu 642002

KIRL0000000000037

867

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SUMATI PRABHAKAR TAKALKAR PRABHAKAR

SUPRABHA 481/B-6 PARVATI SHRI 

KRIPA SOCY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000003

772

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

SUMATI S RANGNEKAR SHAM

SILVER FOIL NOWROJI GAMADIA 

ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000004

402

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  480.00 21-Jul-2011

SUMATI YASHAVANT RANDIVE YASHAVANT 1207 KASBA PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000006

676

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

SUMHINDAR SINGH BHATIA

HARNAMSINGHBH

ATIARETD H5/1 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

961

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SUMHINDAR SINGH BHATIA FHSHARNAM H5/1, MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000051

290

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUMIT GOEL FHSATPAL

D/1, SECTOR-6, NIRNAYNAGAR, 

CHANDLODIA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382481

KIRL0000000000049

794

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUMITRA DEVI BANTHIA

RANJITKUMARBAN

THIAHOUSEWI

C/O HIMALAYAN ROLLER FLOOR 

MILLS P LTD 7 KIRAN SANKAR RAY 

ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000036

793

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SUMITRA DEVI SANWARIA FHSHANKARLAL

INDUSTRY HOUSE, ROOM NO 202-

A, 2ND FLOOR BANKMORE 

DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

610

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUMITRABAI CHINTAMANI NERLI CHINTAMANI

CHINTAMANI MARKET YARD RD 

EROSS CORNER SANGAM ESHWER 

NAGAR BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590010

KIRL0000000000003

515

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1800.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNANDA KUDALI

THAZHATHVEETI

L

KCHANDRAESEKHA

RSERVICE

SAISREE PRASANTHIPURAM 

CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673009

KIRL0000000000039

322

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNANDA SURYAKANT KHAIRE NA

532 NARAYAN PETH VIRKAR 

SADAN PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000010

929

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNDARABAI VISHNU KHODKE VISHNU

2364-A NAVI PETH MAHAD 

KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402301

KIRL0000000000002

606

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4108.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNDARARAMA

N IYER FKRISHNASWAMY

PLOT NO.12 DHAVALGIRI CO OP 

HSG SOCY BIBVEWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000046

982

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNDARESHA PRABHU S

SSRIDHARAPRABH

UE

D-25,H.A.L. TOWNSHIP, 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500042

KIRL0000000000035

490

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNDER GROVER SERVICE

BUNGALOW NO P-2/16 PHASE II 

DLF CITY (QUTAB ENCLAVE) 

GURGAON INDIA Haryana 122002

KIRL0000000000036

515

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNDER KOLI FBADRINATH

601 CHANDRAGANGA APTS NEAR 

EAST-WEST FLYOVER V B PHADKE 

ROAD MULUND (EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000047

429

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNDER LALL SCHANDALAL 6 B D MARG NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000020

342

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4500.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNEELA SUBHASH TALWALIKAR HSUBHASH

80/4 VEENIMBKAR CO-OP HSG 

SOCY BANER ROAD AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000045

672

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNIL A VORA ANILVORA

45 1ST FLOOR KASHIVISWANATH 

SOC NR S R P GROUP LALBAUG 

VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390010

KIRL0000000000058

875

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNIL AGGARWAL FRP

SECTOR 1, PLOT 96 INDAYANI 

NAGAR BHOSARI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411039

KIRL0000000000047

481

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNIL AHUJA FHPL

L1/225 B D.D A FLAT KALKAJI NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000051

417

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNIL BALVANTRAO AGARKAR NA

AT POST- KIRLOSKARVADI, TAL- 

TASGAON, DIST- SANGLI, INDIA Maharashtra 416308

IN302269-11844298-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     24.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNIL BISWAS FHSURENDRA

C/O K C CHAKRABORTHY B13 

GURU NANAK NIWAS AGRA ROAD 

GHATKOPAR (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000050

926

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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SUNIL DIGAMBAR KAMBALE FDIGAMBAR

"MURALI" BANGALOW 

39/8,A,RAILWAY LINES SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

804

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  480.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNIL GUPTA

DMGUPTABUSINES

S 67 PRINCE STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700072

KIRL0000000000035

212

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNIL HARIBHAU KALE FHHARIBHAU

BAZAR CHOWK AT & POST : 

NAGBHID DIST: CHANDRPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441205

KIRL0000000000053

996

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNIL KAPOOR MLKAPOOR

C/O RAJ KAPOOR INDIAN 

EXPLOSIVES LTD 23 K G MARG 

HIMALAYA NEWDELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000014

840

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNIL KUMAR KASHIV NA H NO/1290 SECTOR 16 FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121002

IN300360-22363163-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNIL KUMAR LOHIA

FHBAIJNATHPRASA

D

BAIJNATH SAJJANKUMAR 

BAKERGANG LAHERIASARAI 

DARBHANGA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 846001

KIRL0000000000051

639

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNIL MAHENDRA JANGIRA FHMAHENDRA

MARTHAND APARTMENTS FLAT 

NO.7,IST FLOOR OPP.GAIBIPEER 

DARGA HOTGI RD,SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

276

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNIL MATHRANI

TULSIDASMATHRA

NI

H NO 422 BRINDAVAN COLONY 

JAGDALPUR JAGDALPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh 494001

16010100-00317562-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNIL MATHUR NA K 3 1ST FLOOR MALVIYA NAGAR INDIA Delhi 110017

IN300644-10057164-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNIL PARWAL FHMADANLAL 57, PARKASH NAGAR INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000049

403

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNIL RANGANATH KENDRE NA

N-41, BCD-1/18/3 PANDIT NAGAR, 

CIDCO, NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422009

12017502-00029581-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNIL S SHAH FHSHANTILAL

"KETAN" PLOT NO.6, ROAD 6 

HATKESH SOCIETY, JUHU SCHEME 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000052

933

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNIL SUMATILAL SHAH

SUMATILALVAKHA

RCHANDSHAHCO 78 BHAVANI PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000038

040

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNILKUMAR LOHIA FGOVINDPRASAD

B-2/23 MANALI EVERSHINE NAGAR 

MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000052

277

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNIT SHARATKUMAR SARDESAI SHARATKUMAR

C/O S D SARDESAI ROOP RAJ 497 

SARDAR PATEL ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000003

067

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1048.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNITA KGBANSAL

# 174 SECTOR URBAN ESTATE 

KARNAL INDIA Haryana 132001

KIRL0000000000032

806

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNITA GARG NA TYPE V/14 SECTOR 1 BHEL JHANSI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 284129

IN300513-13006996-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  268.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNITA JAIN FHRANJIT

C/O.LAXMI COSMETIC CENTER 

86,CANNING STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047

718

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNITA SUNIL SAHUJI FHSUNIL

OPP:GULZAR TALKIES PANDARIBA 

ROAD AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000048

106

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUNITI

PRAFULLACHAN

DRA TALWALKAR HP

C/O.DHRUVA TALWALKAR C-

2,"SHREETHEETHA APARTMENT" 

4TH MAIN RD,BETWEEN 17TH & 

18TH CROSS RD 

MALLESWARAM,BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000045

359

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2488.00 21-Jul-2011

SUPRABHAT MAHAPATRA NA

BELDA MIDNAPUR BELDA VA WB 

BELDA INDIA West Bengal 721424

12044700-04482991-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SUPRIYA KARANDIKAR HSURESH

1061, SADASHIV PETH MOHANLAL 

MANSION GAIALI CORNER PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000052

369

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SURAJ BHAN GUPTA

OMPRAKASHGUPT

ASE

WZ-600C, GALI NO 19, 1ST FLOOR, 

SHIV NAGAR, PO HARINAGAR, 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000034

906

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SURAJ H PAREKH

HNPAREKHBUSINE

SS

C/O M/S PAREKH BROS 58C N S 

ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000036

575

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SURAJ NEMCHAND SHAH NEMCHANDCSHAH

A/P KODOLI NEAR MARUTI 

MANDIR TAL PANHALA DIST - 

KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416114

12020000-00141147-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

SURAJ PAL VIRAT BANSILALBUSINESS

363 JULAHON BASTI MUNRIKA 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110067

KIRL0000000000036

030

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SUREKA VIJAYA KUMAR

SHTVIJAYAKUMAR

HOUSEWIFE

C/O T VIJAYA KUMAR SEALAND 

DIESELS PVT LTD GALAXY 

COMMERCIAL CENTRE RAJKOT GUJ INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000039

969

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUREKHA BHANDARY

KMADHAVBHANDA

RY

C/O K MADHAV BHANDARY 

GOLDSMITH STREET MULKI D K INDIA Karnataka 574154

KIRL0000000000023

076

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011
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SUREKHA DAMODAR APHALE

FDAMODARCHINT

AMAN

215,PARVATI GAON GAYATRI 

SOCIETY NEAR D KADAM SHOP 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000046

931

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

SUREKHA KRISHNA GHADGE

KRISHNASHIVAJIGH

ADGE

SIDDHIVINAYAK HERITAGE FLAT 

NO 6 S NO 19+20 A VISAWA PARK 

GODOLI SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

IN300450-80498553-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

SUREKHA MANOHAR KODNIKAR MANOHAR

35 A MALATI MADHAV 

GHORPADIGAON POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000010

895

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUREKHA MUNOT FHVINOD

7197, VINDO SADAN, KHIST LANE 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000048

129

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUREKHA VENUGOPAL TENNETI NA

2 2 18 27 FLAT 301 VENKATAGIRI 

RESIDENCY D D COLONY BAGH 

AMBERPET INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500013

IN300214-12016738-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SURENDER JIT SINGH

MOTANDASBUSINE

SS 29 P P N MARKET KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000035

534

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SURENDRA BABUBHAI DATANIA

BABUBHAIDHULAB

HAISERVICE

96/575 VIJAYANAGAR COLONY NR 

RLY CROSSING NARANPURA INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000037

728

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SURENDRA D DESAI FHDHIRJLAL

"ASCOT" FLAT NO. 601, C-27 

SHASHTRI NAGAR, OFF FOUR 

BUNGALOWS LOKHANDWALA 

ROAD, ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000054

623

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SURENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL

SHYAMASHARANA

GRAW

S/O DR S S AGRAWAL S 24 

OFFICERS HOSTEL NEAR CIRCUIT 

HOUSE KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208004

KIRL0000000000035

852

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA OUMDUTT

C/O R K SCIENTIFIC & CHEMICALS, 

GOLE MARKET, BEHIND 

GURDWARA, RUDRAPUR (U S 

NAGAR) (UP) INDIA Uttarakhand 263153

KIRL0000000000055

857

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

SURENDRA PRASAD AGNIHOTRI BLAGNIHOTRI

LECTURER IN MECH ENGINEERING 

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU 

POLYTECHNIC SANAWAD W N INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000003

482

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1424.00 21-Jul-2011

SURENDRA PRASAD DAGA FPRASAD

B-30 3RD FLOOR HILL VIEW PARK 

THAKER VILLAGE KANDIVALI EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000045

631

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH NA

S O MURLI SINGH IN FRONT OF RAJ 

KISHORE SINGH PG COLLEGE 

BARUIN ZAMANIA GHAZIPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 232331

12033200-05028830-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  128.00 21-Jul-2011

SURENDRA PREMANAND SHAH PREMCHAND

63URMI SOCY PRODUCTIVITY RD 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390005

KIRL0000000000002

674

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  508.00 21-Jul-2011

SURENDRA SOHANMAL JAIN FSOHANMAL 76 PRATIBHANAGAR KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000047

092

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SURESH BABU YECHEM FHBABU

D.NO. 3/557, Y.M.R COLONY, 

PRODATUR, CUDDAPAH. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516361

KIRL0000000000049

370

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SURESH BAHADUR MATHUR

RAJBAHADURMAT

HUR

2 B SAROJINI NAIDU MARG 

ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211003

KIRL0000000000036

397

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SURESH BAHADUR MUTTUR NA 1541/29 NOIDA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201303

KIRL0000000000040

848

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SURESH C SHAH FHCHHANALAL

SUB MARKET YARD B-A 59 A- PLOT 

VISNAGAR DIST. MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054

364

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SURESH CHAND AGARWAL FHGIRJAPRASAD

H.I.G-236,PREETAM NAGAR 

COLONY SULAIM-SARAI 

ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211001

KIRL0000000000048

821

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SURESH CHAND GUPTA JNGUPTASERVICE

WZ-143 (STREET OPPOSITE AXIS 

BANK BRANCH) V & P O - PALAM 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110045

KIRL0000000000035

928

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SURESH CHANDRA SINGHAL FHNP

BHAOO KA BAZAR KAITH WALI 

GALI LASHKAR GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000049

507

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

Suresh Damodar Sonawane NA

S-No.642/8+9, Bhagyanagari, 

Bibwewadi, Chintamani Nagar, 

Pune INDIA Maharashtra 411037

12029700-00064768-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

SURESH J PRAJAPATI FHJ

SHASTRI NAGAR NO-2A ROOM NO-

107, DR.AMBEDKAR ROAD 

BHAYABDAR (W) DIST:- THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000054

762

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SURESH JAIN FHMAGANLAL

SURESH LOTTERY CENTRE ITWARI 

SARAFA LINE NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000051

763

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SURESH KHANNA

KEWALKUMARKHA

NNA

33/30 EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW 

DELHI 110008 INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000035

888

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SURESH KUMAR

BABULALJETHM

AL FHBABULAL

83, RESHMWALA MARKET 

RINGROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000049

035

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SURESH KUMAR REKHI FHKUMAR

N.55, D.S.LAJPAT NAGAR IV NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000051

296

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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SURESH KUMARI FHKRISHANGOPAL

OPP CIVIL HOSPITAL 

GARHSHANKAR DIST HOSHIARPUR 

PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 144527

KIRL0000000000048

724

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SURESH PRASAD

FHDHANUKDHARIS

AH

QR.NO.III C/249, BOKARO STEEL 

CITY BIHAR BOKARO INDIA Jharkhand 827003

KIRL0000000000050

585

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SURESH SHARMA FHNANURAM

J B ENGINEERING CO 2/13 A SHREE 

MARKET T P LANE S P ROAD 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000048

235

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SURESH SINGH NA

1/672 VIKAS NAGAR SECTOR 1 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226022

12029900-02126261-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  400.00 21-Jul-2011

SURESH VASUDEO PATWARDHAN FVASUDEO

149/8 CHATI APRT RAILWAY LINES 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000046

126

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SURESH VISHNU JOGLEKAR VISHNU 519 SADASHIV PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000005

036

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SURESH VISHWANATH DESHPANDE VISHWANATH

D2-103 SIVSAGAR CITY OPP 

SANTOSH HPLL SINHGAD ROAD 

WADGAON BK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000004

434

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011

SURESH YESHWANT BARODEKAR YESHWANT

LAXMI SADAN BLOCK NO 11 PLOT 

NO 281 STATION ROAD MATUNGA 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000006

369

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

SURESH YESHWANT RANADE YESHWANT

SWACHHAND 1/2 SAHAJANAND 

SOCIETY KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000010

825

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SURESHCHANDR

A CHIMANLAL SHAH FHCHIMANLAL

AT POST : GHOTI TAL. IGATPURI 

DIST. NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422402

KIRL0000000000054

136

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SURESHCHANDR

A MUNJAJI GAJEWAR FMGGVIRHALI

R.M.O - N.R.C. HOSPITAL, 

MOHONE DN-8, N.R.C. COLONY 

MOHONE KALYAN INDIA Maharashtra 421102

KIRL0000000000052

407

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  540.00 21-Jul-2011

SURIDEVI B JAGIASI FHBHAGATRAM BK NO 1962/12 ULHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421005

KIRL0000000000049

056

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SURINDER CHADHA

SHRSCHADHAHOU

SE 402 NAPIER TOWN JABALPPUR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000039

950

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SURINDER CHADHA

SHRSCHADHAHOU

SE 402 NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000039

905

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SURINDER KAUR FHJSBEDI F 233 VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000051

464

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SURINDER SINGH

HARDITSINGHBUSI

NE B I/497 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000035

827

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SURINDER VIRMANI

LATESHGULSHANVI

R B 6 PREET VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000035

997

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SURJAN SINGH SOHAL

SHARISINGHBUSIN

E

SURJAN SINGH & COMPANY G T 

ROAD OPP JAGRAON BRIDGE 

LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141008

KIRL0000000000035

808

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SURJIT SINGH SINDERSINGH

SOHI NIWAS VILL.MANPUR PO 

KHANT DIST FATEHGARH SAHIB INDIA Punjab 140101

KIRL0000000000041

417

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

SURJIT SINGH MAKOL SERVICE

5C/63 NEW ROHTAK ROAD NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

KIRL0000000000036

004

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SURJIT SINGH SETHI

MEHTABSINGHSET

HIBUSINESS

INDIAN OVERSEAS COMMERCIAL 

CORPORATION 27 KENNEDY 

BRIDGE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000039

622

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SURMEETA AJMANI FHPRITAM

AJMANI MILL STORES (P) LTD. 

MELA ROAD LAKHIMPUR KHERI 

(U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 262701

KIRL0000000000050

363

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SURYADEVI KOTHARI FHSHANTILAL

DHARAMCHAND & CO COTTON 

MERCHANT, 15 RAJENDRA GUNJ 

RAICHUR INDIA Karnataka 584102

KIRL0000000000051

140

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SURYAKANT DATTATRAYA GORE FDATTATRAYA

RUKHMINI BHUVAN 3RD FLOOR 

KHADILKAR ROAD GIRGAUM 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000045

936

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SURYAKANT PANDURANG LAIGUDE FPANDURANG 331, SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000052

338

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SURYAKANTH DHONDIBA HUCHHE FHDHONDIBA

533 SOUTH SADAR BAZAR 

LASHKAR SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

257

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SURYAKANTH SIDRAMAPPA KORE FHSIDRAMAPPA

A/P HOTGI SOUTH SOLAPUR DIST:-

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413215

KIRL0000000000047

256

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUSHAMA SHRINIWAS DESHPANDE NA

1146 SHUBHANKAROTI SOCIETY F 

C ROAD SHIVAJI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411016

IN301098-10401426-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1048.00 21-Jul-2011

SUSHEEL ARORA

DEENANATHAROR

AHO

FLAT NO 598 POCKET NO 1 JANTA 

FLATS PASCHIM PURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRL0000000000036

139

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SUSHEELA B JAIN HBABULALJAIN

ASHOK FANCY STORES, MAIN 

BAZAR, HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000029

387

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  284.00 21-Jul-2011
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SUSHEELA PAI IUMANATH

NO-6 VISHNUKUNJ 

BRAHMANWADA ROAD MATUNGA 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000009

643

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

SUSHEELA PRABHAKAR

DHARMADHIKAR

I PRABHAKAR

147/14-15 SUNDAR NIWAS 

ANNEXE LODHA BLDG KARVE RD 

KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000006

674

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

SUSHEELA VISHNU BHATIA FHVISHNU

C/O V V S RAMA SHARMA SR. DIV. 

MANAGER, LIC OF INDIA, SURAJ 

PLAZA_II, 7TH FLOOR, SAYAJIGUNJ 

VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390005

KIRL0000000000049

548

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SUSHIL CHANDER CHOPRA FHPRITHVI

53/33,RAMJAS ROAD KAROL BGH 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

KIRL0000000000051

487

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUSHIL KESHAV MIRAJKAR KESHAV

KOTNIS MARG SHITALA DEVI R NO 

14 MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000016

419

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SUSHIL KUMAR FHBASHISTHA

SAMARPAN HOUSE SHEIKHPURA 

PATNA INDIA Bihar 800014

KIRL0000000000051

620

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUSHIL KUMAR DAGA FHHANSRAJ

7 KAILAS BOSE 4 TH BYE LANE 

HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101

KIRL0000000000047

803

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUSHILA AMBADAS THOMBRE AMBADAS

38/3 SAVALI ADARSHA NAGAR 

SATARA ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000009

169

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SUSHILA DEVI NA

WARD NO 6 BARIPADA 

MAYURBHANJ INDIA Orissa 757001

IN300513-11985702-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     80.00 21-Jul-2011

SUSHILA DEVI LAHOTI FHLAHOTI

ARUN ELECTRICALS, ASHIRWAD 

TOWER, G.E. ROAD, RAIPUR (M.P) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000049

448

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUSHILA DIGAMBAR DARBHE DIGAMBAR 501/C SADAR BAZAR SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000018

684

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

SUSHILA GAJANAN GAIKWAD GAJANAN

10/11 (OLD NO ) 15/636 (NEW NO) 

KALANAGAR ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000021

165

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1648.00 21-Jul-2011

SUSHILA GANGADHAR DESHPANDE GANGADHAR

SANE WADA CHINCHWADGAON 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411019

KIRL0000000000003

987

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

SUSHILA LAXMAN PALWANKAR HLAXMAN

BLOCK NO B-3 SHREYAS 

APARTMENTS 9TH KASTURBA 

LANE BORIVALI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000044

983

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

SUSHILA VINAYAK PATWARDHAN HVINAYAK

122A TWIN TOWERS BOMBAY 

DYEING APART PRABHADEVI 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000045

916

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUSHILABAI DINKAR SHINDE HDINKAR

C/O.SHRI S.B.SHINDE HOUSE 

NO.1735 SOMWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000045

312

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

SUSHILABEN BABULAL JAIN FHBABULAL

501, DHANNA TOWER, ARIHANT 

PARK, NEAR SARDAR NAGAR 

SOCIETY, SUMUL DAIRY ROAD, 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395008

KIRL0000000000049

034

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUSHMA BHARGAVA

BIRHAMPRAKASHB

HARGAVAHWIF

HOUSE NO 392 BLOCK L GALI NO 

11 (ELEVEN) MAHIPAL PUR EXTIN INDIA Delhi 110037

KIRL0000000000036

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUSHMA SINGH FHRICCHPAL

R-9/211 RAJNAGAR GHAZIABAD 

(U.P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201002

KIRL0000000000051

458

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUSHMA SINGH FHAK

C/O MR A.K.SINGH ASHRIVAD 

NURSING HOME HIRAPUR 

DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

611

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUSMITA DAS FHGOLESHBIHARI

C-18 MARKET BUILDING 

SAHIDNAGAR BHUBANESWAR 

ORISSA INDIA Orissa 751007

KIRL0000000000051

685

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SUSMITA SINHA NA

QR. NO- C-31 JAGJIWAN NAGAR 

SARAIDHELA DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828127

12038400-00014481-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

SUVARNA JAIKUAR KHINVASARA

SHJAIKUMARCHA

MPALA

JAIN MANDIR LANE AT POST TAL 

SINNAR DIST NASHIK MS INDIA Maharashtra 422103

KIRL0000000000040

648

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

SUYAMENDHER INVESTMENT PLTD INVESTMENTCO

3/C-1 MURRAY'S GATE ROAD 

ALWARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600018

KIRL0000000000023

102

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

SV S RAMAN FHSVSINGARAM

NO 2,6TH CROSS 7TH MAIN ROAD 

SRINIVASA NAGAR ,VAYALOOR 

ROAD TRICHY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000050

702

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SWAPNA BTATTACHARJEE FHKISHOR

"AKHIL VILLA" KRISHNA NAGAR 

AGARTALA INDIA Tripura 799001

KIRL0000000000050

288

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SWAPNA ROY FHNC

FLAT NO.2, BLOCK NO.4 TULSI 

MANAS MANDIR COLONY DURGA 

KUND VARANASI (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221005

KIRL0000000000051

605

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SWARAJYA LAKSHMI CHALIKI SURYANARAYAN

C/O SHRI S CHALIKI SAMALKOT 

EAST GODAVARI DIST A P INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000003

699

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

SWARAN SABHERWAL BUSINESS

D-83 DEFENCE COLONY NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000035

882

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011
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SWARAN SINGH WALIA FHMANOHAR

3729,MODEL TOWN LINK ROAD 

BHARAT NAGAR LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000053

287

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SWARN SINGH CHATRATH SERVICE

V & PO NANWAN PIND MEHTA 

ROAD DIST AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143144

KIRL0000000000036

435

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SWARNA RAM SVRAM

SAMUDRAM 67 P C HOSTEL RD 

CHETPUT MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600031

KIRL0000000000004

389

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1800.00 21-Jul-2011

SWARNAMBAL SAMBASIVAN

JSAMBASIVANSERV

ICE

QTR NO 932 LAXMI BAI NAGAR 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110023

KIRL0000000000036

951

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SWATI SONAWANE HVRSONAWANE

'SHUBHASHREE',SURVEY NO 

25,TRIMBAK NAGAR JAI BHAVANI 

ROAD, NASIK ROAD CAMP-422102 INDIA Maharashtra 422102

KIRL0000000000047

006

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     12.00 21-Jul-2011

SWATI VIJAY SONAWANE VIJAY

SHUBHASHREE SURVEY NO. 25, 

TRIMBAK NAGAR JAIBHAVANI 

ROAD NASIK RD CAMP NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422102

12020000-00064271-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     12.00 21-Jul-2011

SYAMSUNDARA RAO VULLI FHVENKATARAO

203,VASAVI TOWERS, DOUBLE 

ROAD, MVP COLONY, 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530017

KIRL0000000000050

735

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

SYED HABEEB BASHAQUADRI FAIZULAAHPADRI

H NO 17-9-175/A,NEAR MASJID-E-

MERRAJ, OPP IQBAL JUNIOR 

COLLEGE, KURMAGUDA, 

SAIDABAD, HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500059

KIRL0000000000043

532

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

T G

RAGHAVENDRAR

AO NA

T GOVIND RAO & SONS DEALER 

BPC LTD SATHKACHERI ROAD INDIA Karnataka 584101

IN301135-26359528-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

T G SRINIVAS FG 1254 NORTH KASBA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000047

059

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

T JAGANNATHA

RKRISHNASWAMYI

YENGAR

NO 308 2/4 1ST BLOCK ANDOLANA 

CIRCLE RAMAKRISHNANAGAR 

MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570022

IN302148-10399782-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

T KIRAN FHTSUBHASH

H.NO.9-60 NEW DILSUKHNAGAR 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500060

KIRL0000000000054

396

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

T M SRINIVASKUMAR

FHTMADANAGOPA

L

S/O T.MADANAGOPAL D.NO.18-1-

128, M.F.ROAD HINDUPUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515201

KIRL0000000000051

216

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

T NIRMAL RAJKUMARI NA

15 G S T ROAD SAINT THOMAS 

MOUNT INDIA Tamil Nadu 600016

IN300214-10994761-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

T P BHASKARAN FHP

6C SEBAK BAIDYA STREET 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000047

785

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

T R

GOPALAKRISHN

AN FTRRAMASWAMI

77 4TH AVENUE ASHOK NAGAR 

NADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600083

KIRL0000000000051

969

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

T R SUBRAMAIAN

TSRATNAMENGINE

ER

118 SWARNANAMBIGAI LAYOUT 

RAM NAGAR POST COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641009

KIRL0000000000037

904

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

T R SUBRAMANYAM

LATESHTVRAMESH

C

12/405 SANGEETHA 7TH ROAD 

CHEMBUR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000038

162

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

T

RADHAKRISHNA

N

KTHANGAVELUPRO

FESSOR

1088 T S KRISHNA NAGAR PADI 

POST MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600050

KIRL0000000000036

604

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

T RAVINDRA

SHSOMASEKHARR

AOSE

ADITYA SHARES, H NO 8-3-214/3/2 

PLOT NO 23,SRINIVASA NAGAR 

COLONY W HYDERABAD 0 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500038

KIRL0000000000040

975

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

T T MAMU

SHTTKALANTHANH

OUSEHOLD

THAYYIL THODIKAYIL HOUSE, POST 

KUTTIKKATTOOR CALICUT KERALA INDIA Kerala 673008

KIRL0000000000040

090

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

T V GANESH TPVENKATRAMAN

11/288 HIRA HOUSE SIR 

BALACHANDRA ROAD MATUNGA 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000022

904

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

T V

SUBRAHMANYA

M

FVSUBRAHMANYA

M

B-14 MITHILA NAGARI CO OP HSG 

SOC LTD AUNDH ROAD KHADKI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000045

640

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

T

VENKATACHALA

M NA

18-1, DEVANGA CHETTY ST SALAI 

ROAD TRICHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 620003

12010900-00847948-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

TAJINDER BATRA

RAMCHANDBATRA

BUSINESS

8666 BAHAR GARH ROSHAN ARA 

ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000039

398

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

TALAKCHAND T CHHEDA FTOKARSHI

D/401,VEENA BEENA APARTMENT 

ACHARYA DONDE MARG SEWREE 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400015

KIRL0000000000047

404

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

TALLURI RAVI FHTSUBBARAO

C/O Y TIRUPATHAIAH 3-6-571 

STREET NO.8 HIMAYATH NAGAR 

HYDERBAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

KIRL0000000000048

357

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

TAMBE MANJIRI PANDURANG NA

DASHBHUJA APPARTMENT 

KOHINOOR COLONY SAHAKAR 

NAGAR NO. 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

IN302164-10085976-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

TAPAN BANERJEE

GOPALBANERJEESE

RVICE

70/2 D D MONDAL GHAT ROAD 

DAKHSINESWAR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700076

KIRL0000000000036

759

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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TAPAN KANTI CHAKRABORTY DURGADAS

C/O M/S KIRLOSKAR OIL ENGINES 

LTD B/2/1 NIRALA NAGAR 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226020

KIRL0000000000024

946

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

TAPAN KANTI CHAKRABORTY FDURGA

C/O M/S LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD., 

'SPEED BUILDING', 3,SHAHNAJAF 

ROAD, LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000032

671

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6000.00 21-Jul-2011

TAPAS ACHARYYA FHBISHNUPADA

VILL. CHANDIPUR P.O. 

RAGHUNATHBARI DIST. 

MIDNAPUR (WEST BENGAL) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000054

064

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

TAPAS RAY RCRAY

18/2 GARIAHAT ROAD FLAT N0 3F 

NILANJAN CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000034

144

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

TAPAS RAY FRCRAY

18/2 GARIAHAT ROAD FLAT NO 3F 

NILANJAN CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000034

145

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

TARA CHANDRA TANDON

KLTANDONBUSINE

SS

TANDON BOOK DEPOT SIPRI 

BAZAR JHANSI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 284003

KIRL0000000000035

578

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

TARA DATT JOSHI NARAYANDAT

C/O R C JOSHI INDIAN REGISTRY OF 

PATGY SAFDARJUNG HOSPITAL 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000007

899

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

TARA M MANIAR MADHU

C/O GEEPEE & TOWELL CORP PTE 

LTD SUITE 2404 24TH FLR CLIF 

FORD CENTRE SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NA 999999

KIRL0000000000006

881

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

TARA RAMKRISHNA BASTIKAR NA

KAILAS TRUST ELLORA DIST-

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431102

KIRL0000000000010

250

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              22920.00 21-Jul-2011

TARABEN ISHWARLAL MEHTA ISHWARLAL

C/O J C BHATT, SURYA MAHAL, B 

BHARUCHA MARG, FORT, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000027

749

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

TARABEN J SHAH FHJASWANTLAL

76/78 MIRZA STREET 2ND FLOOR 

ANAND BHAWAN MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000050

919

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

TARABEN K SOLANKI

KISANLALMSOLAN

KI

BLOCK NO. 5 HAREKRUSHNA 

SOCIETY 80 FEET ROAD 

SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363002

IN301991-10121974-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

TARABEN SOLANKI FHKISHANLAL

VADIPARA STREET NO.3 OPP 

MELA'S GROUND 

SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

KIRL0000000000049

797

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

TARANJEETKAUR SURJEETSING MAKAR NA

269 B, SADAR BAZAR BHINGAR 

CAMP AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

12010900-00651283-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

TARKESHWAR TIWARY NA

VILL & PO - USTEE BANIAPUR 

SARAN CHAPRA INDIA Bihar 841403

12018600-00143171-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

TARKEY SHARMA FHTOLARAM

C/O SHAKAMBRI NIWAS KALI 

KOTHI MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 842001

KIRL0000000000051

589

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

TARO HIRANAND BHOJRAJADVANI HIRANAND

805 (102) SADHU VASWANI 

NAGAR GANESHKHIND RD AUNDH 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000011

553

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

TARSEM LAL BHATIA FHMELARAM

C/O.ESSAR RUBBER INDUSTRIES 69-

D, TILJALA ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700046

KIRL0000000000047

727

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

TARUN KUMAR MUKHERJEE PRATAPKUMAR

39A GOBINDA AUDDY ROAD 

APARTMENT TRIPARNA BLOCK -B, 

FLOOR 7 FLAT 4, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700027

KIRL0000000000034

276

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

TARUNA RATHI FHNAVAL

1045 MAHAVIR MARKET RING 

ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000048

988

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

TAVANAPPA BALVANT MANDPE FBALVANT

C/O K S SHETE, 1003/7,SAMRAT 

ASHOK NAGAR SHAHAPUR ROAD, 

ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000045

019

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

TAVANAPPA CHANDRAPPA UPADHYE CHANDRAPPA

SONAI TAL NEVASA DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414603

KIRL0000000000001

041

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4108.00 21-Jul-2011

TAVVA SRINIVASA RAO FHSRINIVASA

C/O D.S.RANGANATH 11-63-

74,BRAHMANA STREET 

VIJATAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000049

105

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

TEJA SINGH CHAHAL LATESHTEKSINGHS 356 GAUTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

KIRL0000000000036

114

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

TEJESHWARI SHAH

VIJENDERLALSHAH

HOUSEWIFE

16-11-740/A DILSUKH NAGAR 

HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500660

KIRL0000000000038

870

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

TEKCHAND HOTWANI FPARAARAM

138,RAMESH GOSWAMI ROAD 

PO.KANCHRAPARA DIST:NORTH 24 

PARGANAS WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 743145

KIRL0000000000047

629

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

TH CENTURY

FINANCECORPO

RATIONLTD NA

20TH CENTURY MUTUAL FUND 

SBC CENTRE,JEHANGIR VILLA 

107,WODEHOUSE ROAD COLABA, 

MUMBAI-400005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000052

723

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011
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THAKARBHAI NARANJI TATIADESAI FNARANJI

8/1450 MALI FATIA KAJI'S MAIDAN 

GOPIPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000045

207

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

THAKARI DEVI KHATRI FHGHAMANDI

C/O MAGHA RAM G KHATRI 

KHATRIYON KA NICHALA VASS 

BARMER RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 344001

KIRL0000000000050

624

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

THAKOR VIJAYSINGHJEE CRAJPUT NA

AT POST VADNER KHAKURDI TAL 

MALEGAON DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423111

KIRL0000000000001

602

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

THAKORLAL CHHABILDAS CHHABILDAS NAWAPUR T V RLY INDIA Gujarat 387540

KIRL0000000000001

838

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2548.00 21-Jul-2011

THAYI MRITHYUNJAYA SETTY THAYIMALLAPPA

DOOR NO 75 XI WARD CAR STREET 

BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583101

KIRL0000000000018

624

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12148.00 21-Jul-2011

THE INVESTMENT

TRUSTOFINDIAL

TD INVESTMENTCO

KOTHARI BLDGS 117 

NUNGAMBAKKAM HIGH RD 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600034

KIRL0000000000017

638

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10500.00 21-Jul-2011

THIPPUR GUNDAPPA

HANUMANTHAR

AO NA 97 MAMULPET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000002

742

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1528.00 21-Jul-2011

THIRATHBAI POUNMAL GOPALANI

SHPOHUMALGOPA

LNIHOUSEHOLD CIVIL LINES GONDIA INDIA Maharashtra 441601

KIRL0000000000040

632

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

THIRICOTE

CHANDRASEKHA

RAN NAIR

ACHATHACHUTHA

NNAI

SREE REMMIIM MYLAMPADI 

NELLICODE CALICUUT KOZHIKODE 

DIST KERALA-673916 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000035

376

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

THOMAS MATHEW NA

SILVER CASTLE FLAT NO H NO 8 IST 

MAIN ROAD NEHRU NAGAR ADYAR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600020

IN301080-22055264-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

THOMAS P L NA

SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD 

WADAKANCHERY THRISSUR DT INDIA Kerala 680582

IN301637-40314596-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

TILOK CHAND JAIN FHCHAND

JAIN TRADING COMPANY DALLI 

RAJHARA DIST DURG DALLI 

RAJHARA INDIA Chhattisgarh 491228

KIRL0000000000049

616

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

TIRTHANKAR BANERJEE NA 27/1A BEADON ROW KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700006

IN300513-12619357-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     12.00 21-Jul-2011

TITU HARLALKA FHBN

KAMRUP STEEL TRADERS SATI JAY 

MATI ROAD ATHGOANI GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049

980

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

TONMOY DAS NA

SONIRAM BORA ROAD PO 

ULUBARI G S ROAD INDIA Assam 781007

IN300214-12633423-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

TORAL ABHAHI FSURYAKANT

RAM NIWAS NAVROJI LANE 

GHATKOPAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000047

464

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

TREVOR DON FERNANDES DON

C/O BELEZA D'COSTA SERAULIM 

POST COLVA SALSETTE GOA INDIA Goa 403708

KIRL0000000000032

761

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6388.00 21-Jul-2011

TRIDIB KUMAR MAJUMDAR NA

35 GANGOTRI NR AFGHAN 

CHURCH COLABA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

12036000-00304263-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     12.00 21-Jul-2011

TRILOK YATRI HARDITSINGHRETD

HOUSE NO 2901/1 SECTOR 42 C 

CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160014

KIRL0000000000036

421

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

TRILOK YATRI HARDITSINGH

2901/1,SECTOR 42-C, 

CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160036

KIRL0000000000043

872

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

TRIMBAK NARAYAN RANADE FNARAYAN

"PRAGATI" 1193 SADASHIV PETH 

MADIWALE COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000044

981

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

TRIMBAK TOTARAM NAIK FTOTARAM

14TH RETREAT THRONTON HELTH 

SURREY LONDON (U.K.) INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000045

187

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

TRIMBAK VINAYAK VAIDYA VINAYAK RAMEDI VASAI THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000002

705

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3568.00 21-Jul-2011

TRIPTA SIVINDER SINGH

SIVINDERSINGHHO

US

D-4, COMMISSARIATE ROAD, 

'SUNDARBANS', HASTINGS, 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700022

KIRL0000000000035

864

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

TRIUGY NARAIN PANDEY FHKULPAT

PRAKASH AUTO STORES, BARHNI 

BAZAR, SIDARTH NAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 272201

KIRL0000000000050

099

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

TROY RODARIGUES FJOHN

4 D 32 LOHIA NAGAR 3RD FLOOR 

MADHUR APTS 306 L.B.S.MARG 

KURLA (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000046

319

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

TRUPTI RAJAS PATADE FHRAJAS

91/731, MARYADA HOUSING 

SOCIETY MAHARSHI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000048

116

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

TRYAMBAK NARAYAN KELKAR NARAYAN

C/O M/S KELKAR BROS LAXMI RD 

711 NARAYAN PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000008

345

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3060.00 21-Jul-2011

TRYAMBAK NARAYAN KELKAR NARAYAN

C/O M/S KELKAR BROS LAXMI RD 

711 NARAYAN PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000008

346

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1620.00 21-Jul-2011

TRYAMBAK NARAYAN KELKAR NARAYAN

C/O M/S KELKAR BROS 711 

NARAYAN PETH LAXMI RD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000008

347

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3120.00 21-Jul-2011
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TRYAMBAK NARAYAN KELKAR FNARAYAN 1194/30 SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000045

073

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

TULASA NARAYAN GEJJI NARAYAN

CHANDRIKA 188 CHIDAMBAR 

NAGAR TILAKWADI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000046

010

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

TULASINATH KADIYALA

FHCHIRANJEEVIRA

O

PLOT NO 21 H NO 8-3-214/3/2A1 

SRINIVASA COLONY (WEST) 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500038

KIRL0000000000048

349

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

TULSHIRAM SHIVRAM SONAR SHIVRAM DIGHORI DIST BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441904

KIRL0000000000001

751

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

U G KRISHNAIAH NA

LOKUMUDIGARUVU KAIKALUR 

POST KRISHNA DT AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521333

KIRL0000000000039

372

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

U R

LAKSHMINARAS

EMHAN

SHURRAMANUJAM

BU

UTTATHUR & CO COMN COMPLEX, 

2ND FLOOR, 118 GOVINDAP 

NAICKEN ST. CHENNAI 0 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000040

964

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

U SRINIVAS RAO UNARSINGHRAO

23-6-868 SHA ALI BANDA 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500265

KIRL0000000000042

980

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

UBEDUR RAHEMAN FHAZIABDULKARIM

133, AZAD NAGAR C/O A-ONE 

TRADERS BARABAUHI INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000029

357

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6000.00 21-Jul-2011

UDAY VASSUDEV NAIK FHVASSUDEV

LAXMI NIWAS LOTLIKAR BUILDING 

AQUEM-ALTO, MARGAO, GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000049

435

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

UDAYA KUMAR KONGATHI

SREERAMULUKON

GATHI

MANAGER, ANDHRA BANK. 

DHARMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515671

12035000-00278208-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  136.00 21-Jul-2011

UDDHAV YESHVANT PHADNIS NA

FLAT NO.B-5, BHAKTIYOG BLDG., 

BHAKTIYOG CHS., NR.MIT 

COLLEGE, RAMBAG COLONY, 

PAUD ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000010

914

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

UDESING V CHAUDHARI

VALLABHBHAICHA

UDHARISERVICE

C 5/42 ALTHAN TENAMENT 

BHATAR ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000038

110

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

UDHAV MARUTI DHADGE MARUTI 260 BUDHWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000

441

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  928.00 21-Jul-2011

UDIT NARAYAN DAS FHUPENDRANATH

QR NO K/3/5, RD NO. 18 PO TELCO 

WORKS JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831004

KIRL0000000000050

661

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

UDUPIRAO BHIMRAO TAVARGERI FBHIMRAO

C-23, F/2, DEWAN SHAH HSG. 

ENCLAVE NEW AMBADI ROAD, 

VASI (WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000045

271

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

UJAMSIBHAI NAGARDAS THAKKER

NAGARDASRAMJIB

HAIBUSINESS

C/O M/S NAGARDAS RAMJIBHAI P 

O PATDI DIST SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 382765

KIRL0000000000038

474

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

UJWALA SHASHIKANT KULKARNI SHASHIKANT

196 PHULE NAGAR YERAVADA 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000005

074

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

ULLAL GOPALKRISHNA NAYAK URAMA

C/O SUVASINI BEEDIES (P) LTD 

KARANGALPADY MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575003

KIRL0000000000008

609

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

UMA AMRISH CLERK AMRISH

H-93 GUJARATI SOCY NEHRU RD 

VILE PARLE (E) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000012

220

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

UMA BHASKARRAO PATURKAR FBHASKARRAO NASGALLI, AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000052

561

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

UMA CHAKRAVERTY FHDILIP

21/7C,MAHENDRA GOSWAMI 

LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047

571

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

UMA DEVI GOEL FHGOKULCHAND

C/O GOEL CUT PIECE STORE GREEK 

GANJ SITAPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 261001

KIRL0000000000050

388

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

UMA M VISWANATHA

SHMVISWANATHA

HOUSEWIFE

C/O M VISWANATHA SYNDICATE 

BANK SHAHAPUR BR BELGAUM 

KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000040

062

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

UMA

MAHESWARARA

O KOMMURI

VEERABHADRAIAH

CLERK

DOOR NO 9/75/10, BHIMANAVARI 

STREET, KOTHAPET, VIJAYAWADA, INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000039

371

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

UMA PALIWAL

NARENDRAPALIWA

LHO

C/O GP CAPT N K PALIWAL DDGMS 

(O & P) DTE GEN MED SERVICES 

(AIR) AIR H.Q. WEST BLOCK VI,RK 

PURAM, NEW DELHI-110066 INDIA Delhi 110066

KIRL0000000000035

543

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

UMA PRASD FHMAHESHWARI

C/O JUGESHWAR NATH MATHUR T 

P LANE KHANGERGALI P O 

GULZARBUG PATNA INDIA Bihar 800008

KIRL0000000000051

608

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

UMA SHANKAR JOGLEKAR SHANKAR

SANKALPA SOCY 47/3 PUNE POUD 

ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000013

917

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 21-Jul-2011

UMA SHANKAR TIWARI NA

PLOT NO. 63/2 STREET NO. 4-A 

MAITRI NAGAR BHILAI INDIA Chhattisgarh 490006

12038400-00338575-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

UMA SURI

RAVISURIHOUSEWI

FE

53 RING ROAD LAJPAT NAGAR III 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000036

543

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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UMABAI SADASHIV APTE SADAHIV

C/O DR S S APTE 402 SUPERSTAR 

17 PARRY RD BANDRA (W) 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000005

419

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

UMABAI SHANKARRAO BHADKAMBI SHANKARRAO

EXTENSION P O ATHNI (DIST 

BELGAUM) INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000007

474

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

UMABAI VINAYAK SHETGIRI VINAYAK

FLORENCIA BLOCK NO 12 FIRST 

FLR PALI MALA RD BANDRA W 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000000

719

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1560.00 21-Jul-2011

UMED JAIN FHSOHANLAL

C/O RAJKUMAR SINGHI DIST 

COOCH-BEHAR (WB) DINHATA INDIA West Bengal 736135

KIRL0000000000051

067

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

UMESH K SHUKLA LATESHKDSHUKLA

28 PASCHIMI MARG VASANT 

VIHAR N DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000036

087

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

UMESH KUMARI AGARWAL FHVEDPRAKASH

W/O VED PRAKASH AGARWAL 678, 

ASHUKARA, BAZARIA MOTILAL 

BAREILLY (U.P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243001

KIRL0000000000048

813

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

UMESHABEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL

RAMESHBHAIPATE

LHO

C/O VADIBHAI KHARIBAI PATEL AT 

NANSALAI POST BHAJARVADA 

TALKO ZALOD DIST PANCHMAHAL INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000037

760

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

UPENDRA GOSWAMI FHBB KOSI KALAN MATHURA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 281403

KIRL0000000000048

787

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

UPENDRA KUMAR SINHA FHRAMKISORE

C/O RAM JANAM SINHA 218 

NEHRU NAGAR P O PATLIPUTRA 

COLONY PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000051

548

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

UPENDRA KUMAR

VITHALRAODESA

I FVITHALRAO

A/19,SUKHWANI DISCOVER, VIJAY 

NAGAR,KALEWADI PIMPRI INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000052

328

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

UPENDRA NARAYAN JHA FSURATIJHA

QR.NO.1314 SECTOR-6B BOKARO 

STEEL CITY (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 827006

KIRL0000000000046

349

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  480.00 21-Jul-2011

UPMA V RAMBHIA FHVASANTKUMAR

601 SHREE RAMDEV APARTMENT 

DR DALVI ROAD KANDIVALLI 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000050

877

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

URAMILA M DOSHI MAHENDRA

TALAJA RASAYNIK DEPOT 

VEGITABELE MARKET AT TALAJA 

DIST BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364140

IN301039-24105219-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

URMIL CHOPRA RLALLHOUSEWIFE H NO 135 SEC 15 FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121007

KIRL0000000000038

709

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

URMIL TALWAR FHNEWALKRISHAN

27- SOUTH MODEL GRAM 

LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141002

KIRL0000000000048

561

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

URMILA SHARMA NA

7-F-2,A JAWAHAR NAGAR, 

SRIGANGANAGAR INDIA Rajasthan 335001

12017701-00038450-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

URMILA SINGH

FHSRIMAHENDRAK

R

117, NARMADA APPT ALAKNANDA, 

KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000051

311

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

URMILABEN KIRITKUMAR SHAH FHKIRITKUMAR

507 KANAKNIDHI SHAH OPP 

GANDHI SMRUTI NANPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000049

029

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

URMILADEVI MEWALAL JAISWAL MEWALAL SARAI ROAD MHOW M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 453441

KIRL0000000000002

339

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3388.00 21-Jul-2011

USHA AGARWAL FHRAJENDRA

11, SAINATH VIEW 4TH FLOOR, 

KOPRI COLONY THANE (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400603

KIRL0000000000053

276

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

USHA AGRAWAL FHNIRMAL

108, NESTLE 1B, NR.BOMBAY DYG., 

PANDURANG BUDHKAR MARG 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000049

854

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

USHA ANANT DEODHAR ANANT

14-12 KUMAR CO-OP HOUSING 

SOCIETY VILE PARLE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000005

959

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1260.00 21-Jul-2011

USHA ANIRUDHA UMBRAJKAR HANIRUDHA

9B, ANILATA ONKAR HOUSING 

SOCIETY MAJREWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000052

687

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

USHA ARUN CHANDORKAR HARUN

31,MANGAK MURTI OLD PANDIT 

COLONY NASIK (MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000046

831

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

USHA C GAJAPUR

CHANDRASEKHARA

IAH

37,SRINIKETH, 3RD CROSS, 9TH 

MAIN, MATHIKERE, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560054

KIRL0000000000011

071

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2340.00 21-Jul-2011

USHA C GAJAPUR HCGAJAPUR

37,SRINIKETH, 3RD CROSS, 9TH 

MAIN MATHIKERE, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560054

KIRL0000000000045

884

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

USHA

CHANDRASHEKA

R HCHANDRASHEKAR

A.N.IYER & CO 1ST FLOOR, 

ASHOKA BUILDING B.V.K.IYENGAR 

ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000052

238

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

USHA DEVI FHANILKUMAR

C/O AGAM VASTRA BHANDAR 38, 

PRATAP MARKET SRI GANGA 

NAGAR (RAJASTAN) INDIA Rajasthan 335001

KIRL0000000000048

387

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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USHA DEVI FHSHYAMKUMAR 275 A P COLONY GAYA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 823001

KIRL0000000000051

644

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

USHA DEVI

FHRAGHVENDRAK

UMAR

M/S D D AXLES PVT LTD 

COMMERCIAL HOUSE 2ND FLOOR 

KANKAR BAGH ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800020

KIRL0000000000051

537

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

USHA DIGAMBAR DESHPANDE NA

D-304 SUVERNAREKHA 

APARTMENT SURVEY NO 119/3 

PLOT NO 2 SINHAGAD ROAD NEAR 

NAVSHA MARUTI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000058

948

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2548.00 21-Jul-2011

USHA GAJANAN HARDIKAR GAJANAN

8/221 MIG HSG COLONY WESTERN 

EXPRESS - HIGH WAY BANDRA (E) 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000003

314

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2340.00 21-Jul-2011

USHA GARG RAVI

A-1/60, PANCHSHEEL ENCLAVE, 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000041

309

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

USHA GOKULDAS KAMAT NA

1360, HOUSING BORAD COLONY, 

ALTO BETIM, GOA INDIA Goa 403521

IN300749-10112972-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1440.00 21-Jul-2011

USHA LUNDIA

OMPRAKASHLUNDI

AINVESTOR 58 BECK BAGAN ROW CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700017

KIRL0000000000036

817

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

USHA MANOHAR KULKARNI MANOHAR

1 KAUMUDI 289-A VEER SAVARKAR 

MARG DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000017

960

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 21-Jul-2011

USHA MULCHANDANI FHPURSHOTAM

RAJAVEER NIWAS 11/8, JUNCTION 

PLOT RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000048

576

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

USHA PARASHURAM RANADE PARASHURAM

1212 SHIVAJI NAGAR APTE ROAD 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000007

145

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6420.00 21-Jul-2011

USHA RANI FHAHOKKUMAR

W/O ASHOK KUMAR, ROAD NO.3, 

SRIDRAPURI (NORTH), 

P.O:KESARINAGAR PATNA INDIA Bihar 800024

KIRL0000000000051

663

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

USHA RANI PAL HRANENDRA 34/1,PUDDAPUKUR RD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000047

529

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

Usha Singh NA Rakha Bani, Ghat Rasikpur INDIA Jharkhand 814101

IN302978-10058626-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

USHA VASUDEO JOSHI VASUDEO 1162 BUDHWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000011

648

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

USHA VENKATESH MVENKATESH

LANGFORD HOUSE NO 21 

LANGFORD GARDENS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

KIRL0000000000016

411

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

USHA VERMA

SUBHASHVERMAH

OUSEWIFE

41 IST FLOOR SHRESTHA VIHAR 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000038

754

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

USHALATA SOOD

FHDEWANDURGAD

ASS D-1/29, VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000054

462

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  268.00 21-Jul-2011

USHAMANJARI J ADVANT JAYANT

4 PETHE BUILDING OPP 

SHARADSHRAM BABURAO 

PARULEKAR MARG DADAR 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000011

638

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6000.00 21-Jul-2011

UTPAL KUMAR BHOWAL FHGOURANGA

23,RAJA S.C.MULLICK ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700032

KIRL0000000000047

676

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

UTTAM CHAND TANEJA TEJBHANRETD

B-106 FF SHIVALIK MALVIYA 

NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

853

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

UTTAM KUMAR JAIN FHSARDAMAL

MAHAVEEL TEXTILES D.NO.31-9-28 

SEETHAMMA LANE 

RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051

828

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

UTTAM SOPAN KAMBLE FSOPAN

MAHANOHTNA HSG. SOCIETY 

BLDG. NO. M-6, R.No 1544 

YERVADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000032

624

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

UTTARA SEN

SATYABRATASENH

OUSEWIFE

P T HOUSE PAZHAYA NADAKAL 

TRICHUR KERALA INDIA Kerala 680001

KIRL0000000000036

770

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

V A KMAJIEED FHVAABDUL

NALUKANDATJHIL HOUSE 

PERUMBAYIKADU P.O KOTTAYAM INDIA Kerala 686028

KIRL0000000000051

244

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

V A VITTALSA FHVADODDA

VAGALE BAKELITE INDUSTRIES 

BEHIND K V TEMPLE CHICKPET 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000048

230

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

V A VITTALSA FHVADODDA

NO.977,2ND MAIN ROAD, 

VIJAYANAGAR, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

KIRL0000000000051

019

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

V ANAND KOTHARI FHRJ 1545, AMMAVARPET KOLAR INDIA Karnataka 563101

KIRL0000000000050

986

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

V APRAMEYA MURTHY FHAPRAMEYA

NO 9A, 9TH CROSS, 6TH MAIN 

PILLAPPA GARDEN GANGANAGAR 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560032

KIRL0000000000051

129

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

V DIVAKARA RAO MSUBBARAO

HOUSE NO 3 SITE 11 BLOCK B 

MADHUSUDANA LAYOUT 

AERODROME INDIA Tamil Nadu 641014

KIRL0000000000022

096

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011
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V DIVAKARA RAO FDIVAKARA

HOUSE NO 3 SITE NO 11 BLOCK B 

MADUSUDAN LAYOUT 

AERODROME INDIA Tamil Nadu 641014

KIRL0000000000045

649

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

V GANESH IYER VEERASWAM

C/O RADIO CINE SERVICE NEHRU 

ROAD SHIMOGA MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577201

KIRL0000000000003

126

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

V GANGADHARAN

FTCVENKATRAMA

N

SENIOR PROJECT EXECUTIVE 

CANFINA "UMAMAHESH" 

BLDG,M.M.CHOTANI MARG 

MAHIM (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000046

449

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

V H PRASAD FHVVENKAIAH

NEAR POST OFFICE 

PHIRANGHIPURAM (P.O.) GUNTUR 

(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000054

176

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

V JAYASHREE FHVSUDHAKAR

40 NORTH ROAD WEST C.I.T. 

NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600035

KIRL0000000000052

026

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

V K

AMMUKUTTYA

MMA HKAMMA

6A-XII CROSS STREET 

SEETHANAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600034

KIRL0000000000044

996

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  268.00 21-Jul-2011

V K

SETHUSUBRAMA

NE FHVKANDASAMY

56 MAIN ROAD ARAVA KURICHI 

TRICHY DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 639201

KIRL0000000000050

691

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

V L JAGANNATHAN FHVS

A-16, III FLOOR R.K.FLATS 

JEEVANANDAM STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600092

KIRL0000000000048

645

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

V P

ALEXVEERASING

H FHKSVPANDY

DOOR NO.9, FIRST STREET 

RAMANAGAR DEVAKOTTAI-EXTN 

(TAMIL-NADU) INDIA Tamil Nadu 630303

KIRL0000000000053

560

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

V P KRISHNAN

FHVPARTHASARAT

HY

COFFEE LANDS LTD P.B.NO.24, 

SAKLASPUR PO HASSAN INDIA Karnataka 573134

KIRL0000000000050

117

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

V PADMAVATHI FHTVENUGOPAL

487/1 38TH CROSS 8TH BLOCK 

JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560082

KIRL0000000000051

087

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

V

RAMAKRISHNA

M FHAVEERASAMY

43 SPENCERS' COMPOUND 

DINDIGUL INDIA Tamil Nadu 624003

KIRL0000000000052

098

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

V RAMDAS

VENKAPPARANG

AM FRAMDAS

MINI SHOPPING CENTRE NO.4 

BHADRAVATI PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413005

KIRL0000000000045

795

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

V S

TINVESTMENTSL

TD NA

1-7-1063/1065 AZAMABAD 

HYDERABAD (ANDHRA PRADESH) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500020

KIRL0000000000052

908

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

V SARADAMBA

BSVISWESWARAIY

A

SURYA PRABHA NO 3 1 MAIN 

ROAD NEHRU NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560020

KIRL0000000000006

471

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  612.00 21-Jul-2011

V SARASWATHI PNAIR MVPNAIR

BHAVANI MANDIRAM, MANGATE 

VEEDU KAITHARAM EZHIKKARA 

BYE PASS ROAD KAITHARAM P O 

NORTH PARUR INDIA Kerala 683519

KIRL0000000000014

877

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3600.00 21-Jul-2011

V SIVARAMA KRISHNAN

VISWANATHASAST

RIGA

MEENAKSHI PLOT NO 723 IV ST 

ANNANAGAR WEST MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600101

KIRL0000000000035

598

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

V SRIKANTH FCVENKATRAMAN

2 ELDAMS ROAD TEYNAMPET 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600018

KIRL0000000000034

160

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

V SURESH KUMAR FHVSREENIVASULU 15/50 GANDHI CHOWK GUNTAKAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515801

KIRL0000000000049

357

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

V T ANILKUMAR FVSASHOKEN

ASWATHI NEAR KEETHI MUDRA 

TALKIES VADAKARA INDIA Kerala 673101

KIRL0000000000052

233

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

V V

SNARAYANAYEL

ETI FHCHINAVEERRAJU

C/O YELETI CHINAVEERRAJU 

KATRAVULAPALLI VIA 

PEDDAPURAM EAST GODAVARY 

A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533437

KIRL0000000000051

847

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

V V SRINIVAS FHVAVITTALSA

VAGALE BAKELITE INDUSTRIES 

BEHIND K.V.TEMPLE CHICKPET 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000054

852

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

V

VASANTHAKUM

ARI

DVESWARHOUSEW

IF

NO 233,VIJAYANAGAR FIRST 

STAGE, 5TH MAIN 9TH CROSS, 

HINKAL POST, MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570017

KIRL0000000000034

972

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

V

VENKATACHALA

M

VSATYANARAYANA

RAO

C/O MR K V SUBBA RAO 

ADVOCATE BRAHMIN STREET 

SOMTHAPETTA NELLORE NELLORE INDIA Andhra Pradesh 524001

KIRL0000000000037

615

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

V VIJAYALAKSHMI

HRVISHWANATHA

N

FLAT NO.7 PLOT NO.116 

"DEEPAM" BEHIND KANNADA 

HIGH SCHOOL WADALA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000046

086

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VADLAMUDI SUDHA SARADA

FHVNAGARAJANAI

DU

PLOT NO 1178 ROAD NO 60 

JUBLIEE HILLS COLONY 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500034

KIRL0000000000048

290

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  540.00 21-Jul-2011

VAIBHAV SUBHASH SHINDE

SUBHASHJAGDEVR

AOSHINDE 154 A KAMATHIPURA SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN301098-10534051-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011
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VAIDYA NATH GHOSH FHG 40,NURUDDIN ROAD ASAUSAT INDIA West Bengal 713303

KIRL0000000000047

583

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VAIJAYANTHI KULKARNI

SHVRKULKARNISTU

DENT

NO 5 SUDHA VII CROSS ASHOK 

NAGAR BANASHANKARI I STAGE 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560050

KIRL0000000000039

783

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VAIJAYANTI V PAI FHVEDAVYAS

K.P.C. APARTMENTS OPP ZOPADI 

CANTEEN SAVEDI ROAD 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000048

147

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VAISHALI BALKRISHNA SHETH

SHBALKRISHNAGSH

ET

BLOCK NO 36 GREEN VALLEY 

APARTMENT OPP J N PATIL 

BANGLOW SADAK BAZAR SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000040

657

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

VAISHALI JOSHI NA KHAPARDE BAGICHA, AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

12020000-00335686-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2000.00 21-Jul-2011

VAISHALI MURLIDHAR RAJESHWARKAR

FMRRAJESHWARK

AR

B 3/4, 'GIRIJA SHANKAR VIHAR' 

OPP. RAGHUKUL SOCIETY, KARVE 

NAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000052

567

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

VAISHALI PRASHANT GHODKE NA

FLAT NO. 4, B- WING, 1st FLOOR 

BALAJI PALACE, MUNDHAWA, 

BYPASS ROAD, KHARADI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

12030000-00118752-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

VALJIBHAI P PATEL FHPREMJIBHAI

SARITA SOCIETY STREET NO.8, 

PLOT NO.113, BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000050

151

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VALLABHADAS GOVINDDAS SHAH GOVINDDAS 119 BHAWANI PETH SATARA CITY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000001

599

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

VALLAT KUTTIKRISHNAN NAIR VMADHAVAN

C/O KIRLOSKAR OIL ENGINES LTD 

KIRKEE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000002

072

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  660.00 21-Jul-2011

VAMAN PARSHURAM KHAMBETE FHPARSHURAM 1187/1, SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000052

835

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VAMANRAO KISANRAO SHITOLE KISANRAO

AT SANGVI POST AUNDH CAMP 

TAL HAVELI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000004

780

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

VANDANA AKSHAY RATHOD FHAKSHAY

B-106, RAJ VILLA LAXMANDAS 

MAHATRE ROAD, OPP. MERRY 

IMMICULATE HIGH SCHOOL 

BORIVALI (W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400103

KIRL0000000000049

253

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VANDANA BAJPAI FHSUBHASH

403-SHALIMAR APARTMENTS 

PRAG NARAIN ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000054

893

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VANDANA DEVI

SUSHILKUMARRAJ

GAR

FLAT NO.4C, SHREEKUNJ, 60/2 

LAKE ROAD, KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000036

194

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VANDANA HEMANT ARNIKAR NA

NO 21 KAMAL BAG HSG SOCY 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000010

885

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VANDANA SURESH KULKARNI NA

PLOT NO 31 SMRUDHI CHANDRA 

LOK BESIDE SAIDHAM JYOTINAGAR 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

12033200-02107880-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VANDHNA VITHAL GOLE VITHAL

SHRI GAJANAN NIVAS, CHALL 

NO.2,R.NO.7 DEVICHA 

PADA,UMESHNAGAR,RETI 

BUNDAR CROSS ROAD, DOMBIVALI 

(W) INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000034

283

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

VANI PADMAVATHI PENUMARTY FHPRASADRAO

202,CLASSIC AVE.-6-3/790/7, 

AMEERPET, HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500016

KIRL0000000000048

245

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VANITA JAIN FHPREMCHAND

1960/1 KATRA SHAHANSHAHI OPP 

BANK OF INDIA CHANDNI CHOWK 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051

384

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VANITHA CHINTA NA

C/O P. SUBHASH REDDY FLAT 

NO.001, H.NO:45-58-3/5 

VIJAYARAMA RESIDENCY, 

NARASIMHA COLONY,VIZAG-24 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12013500-00014732-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

VANMALA DEVIDAS BHAWALKAR DEVIDAS

"DEVDEEP" 7/7 CIVIL LINES SAGAR 

(M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470001

KIRL0000000000002

735

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

VAPUSHTAMA MALHOTRA

DEEPAKMALHOTR

AHOU A 56 SARASWATI VIHAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

KIRL0000000000035

952

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VARGHESE MATHEW

VKMATHAICOMPA

NY

J C O S CLUB HQ 23 FIELD ARM 

DEPOT C/O 56 APO INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000039

320

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VARSHA NA

POCKET- F 17/ 45 SECTOR -8 

ROHINI INDIA Delhi 110085

IN300206-10189296-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

VARSHA CHOUDHRY

FMAHENDRACHOU

DHRY

E-12 ANSAL VILLAS COMPLEX {NR 

C S K M SCHOOL} SATBARI 

MEHRAULI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110030

KIRL0000000000046

901

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011
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VARSHA GAUTAM RAWAL HGAUTAM

B-10/11, VIDYA VIHAR 

APPARTMENT 162, RAILWAY 

LINES, NEAR PANKHA BAWDI 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

VARSHA JANARDAN UPLAP HJANARDAN

MILE STONE NO.6 SOLAPUR-

BIJAPUR ROAD SOREGAON DIST:-

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000045

463

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VARSHA JAYAVANT LELE JAYAVANT

MSEB'S STAFF QUARTERS, FLAT NO 

204, BLDG 'A', SWASTIK MILL'S 

COMPOUND, CHEMBUR, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000044

330

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4260.00 21-Jul-2011

VARSHA JITENDRA DOSHI FHJITENDRA

C/O RASIKLAL CHIMANLAL 

CHOKSHI CHOKSHI POLE UMRETH 

DIST KHEDA GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 388220

KIRL0000000000048

192

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VARSHA MEHTA NA

507 TULSI APARTMENT 

TELEPHONE EXCHANGE SQUARE C 

A ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 440008

IN300757-10970398-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

VARSHA P GHOSALKAR FPARSHURAM

C/11, TARUVEL CO-OPERATIVE 

HSG.SOC. TARUN BHARAT ROAD 

(CHAKALA) ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400099

KIRL0000000000052

441

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

VARUN GOYAL NA HOUSE NO 26 JAIL LINK ROAD INDIA Punjab 144001

IN301143-10442146-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

VASANT ANNA JANKAR FHANNA

C/O RAVIKIRAN TRANSPORT 

SERVICE 41 BABURAO BOBADE 

MARG IRAN MARKET MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000053

462

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VASANT ANNAPPA ANUJE

ANNAPPAAPPAAN

UJESERVICE

MOD E 2/2 MAIN COLONY 

WALCHANDNAGAR DIST PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 413114

KIRL0000000000038

034

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VASANT BHALCHANDRA PARALIKAR BHALCHANDRA 45 GHANTALI COLONY THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000005

641

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

VASANT BHASKAR TAMBOLKAR FBHASKAR

45, INANOWRI BAZAAR CAMP 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411040

KIRL0000000000032

419

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

VASANT C AMLANI FCHATRABHUJ

A/8,SAPT SINDHU, 3RD FLOOR, 

ROKADIA LANE,BORIVALI (W), 

MUMBAI-400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000046

704

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VASANT C AMLANI FHCHATRABHAI

A/8,SAPT SINDHU, 3RD FLOOR, 

ROKADIA LANE,BIRIVALI (W), 

MUMBAI-400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000052

771

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VASANT GANESH LANKE GANESH

301,GANESH CO-OP HSG SOCY., 

SAHAKARNAGAR NO.1, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000042

606

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

VASANT KASHINATH DESHPANDE

KASHINATHDESHP

ANDE

D 3/502 B S N L STAFF QUARTERS 

JANAWADI OFF SENAPATI BAPAT 

ROAD PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

IN300450-12212097-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

VASANT MAHADEO JOSHI FHMAHADEO

H NO 327 NEAR MILK BOOTH OPP 

CHABRA BULDG GUPTESHWAR 

MAIN ROAD, JABALPUR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000050

473

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VASANT MAHADEO WAKANKAR MAHADEO

8 ANAND BHUVAN TAIKALWADI 

LADY- JAMSHEDJI ROAD MAHIM 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000001

839

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VASANT MORESHWAR KARMARKAR MORESHWAR

137 VITHAL MANDIR BRAHMIN 

SOCIETY NAUPADA THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000002

004

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

VASANT NARAHARI ZUNJARRAO NARAHARI

AT NEWALPADA POST SARALGAON 

TAL MURBAD DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421401

KIRL0000000000019

103

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

VASANT PARANJPE

VASUDEOPARANJP

ERE

E607 GREATER KAILASH II NEW 

DELHI 110048 INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000035

917

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VASANT RAMCHANDRA GANDHEWAR FHRAMCHANDRA

S.E. RAILWAY COLONY NO.1 PLOT 

NO.84, RANAPRATAPNAGAR 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000051

791

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VASANT RAMCHANDRA MUZUMDAR NA

J 23 MYSORE KIRLOSKAR OFFICERS 

COLONY YANTRAPUR PO INDIA Karnataka 577602

IN302148-10218564-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2400.00 21-Jul-2011

VASANT RANGNATH JOSHI RANGNATH 278 KASBA PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000003

138

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

VASANT SADASHIV PHATAK FSADASHIV

BAKUL APT 202 PLOT 3/2 SHIVAJI 

NAGAR OPP L A D COLLEGE NORTH 

AMBASARI ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000045

290

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VASANT SHAH FHCHAMANLAL 559/60 CENTRE STREET PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000048

110

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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VASANT SHRIDHAR VAIDYA SHRIDHAR

C/O SWASTIK RUBBER PRODUCTS 

LTD KIRKEE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000000

486

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  628.00 21-Jul-2011

VASANT VISHWAMBHAR KARANJKAR NA

ASHOKBAN FLAT NO 10 MODEL 

COLONY POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000010

903

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VASANT VITHAL MUTHYE NA

C/O M.P.AGRICULTURALCORPO. M- 

PARK, CHANDANDIH G.E. ROAD, 

TATIBANDH RAIPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh 492099

13038700-00105289-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2720.00 21-Jul-2011

VASANTI RAGHUNATH KULKARNI RAGHUNATH

12 MATRU KRIPA 962 SADASHIV 

PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000005

356

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

VASANTI VASANT MUTHYE VASANT

C/O SHRI V V MUTHYE THE M P 

AGRL CORPN OPP MOTOR STAND 

RAIPUR M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000001

147

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11340.00 21-Jul-2011

VASHUMAL M FHMOTIRAMJI

VIJAY ELECTRIC STORES 53 

CUBBONPET MAIN ROAD 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051

072

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VASSUDEVA BHOBE

RAMCHANDRABHO

BEGY

4/A GOLDEN VALLEY KALINA 

KURLA ROAD KALINA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400098

KIRL0000000000036

300

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VASU DEO NBAHETI

SHNAROTMALBUSI

NESS

11 A 160 JUHU TRISHUL SOCIETY 

GULMOHER CROSS ROAD NO 6 

JUHU SCHEME BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000040

120

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VASU DEO NBAHETI

SHNORATMALBUSI

NESS

11 A 160 JUHU TRISHUL SOCIETY 

PULMOHAR CROSS ROAD NO 6 

JUHU SCHEME BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000040

266

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VASUDEO BAPURAO JOSHI FBAPURAO

RETD DEPUTY COLLECTOR AMBIKA 

NAGAR BLK 3 KEDGAON TQ & DIST:-

AHMADNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000045

101

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  540.00 21-Jul-2011

VASUDEO DATTATRAYA KHANDEKAR DATTATRAYA

A/1812 G KHANDEKAR RAM 

MANDIR BRAMESHWAR BAAG 

SAKOLI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000000

080

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  540.00 21-Jul-2011

VASUDEO GANGADHAR THAKUR FGANGADHAR

SHIVAJI WORKS LTD SHIVASHAHI 

(SECRETARY DEP) SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000045

180

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

VASUDEO MAHADEO BARVE FMAHADEO

PLOT NO.11, SIDDHAKALA CO-OP 

HSG SOCIETY WARJE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000045

005

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

VASUDEVA RAMCHANDRA KAMATH RAMCHANDRA

6/390 ANANT BHUVAN KINGS 

CIRCLE MATUNGA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000000

668

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1108.00 21-Jul-2011

VASUDEVARAO GUNDAPU

FHVENKATESWARA

RAO

26-10-6 GALLAVARI STREET OPP 

HARIHARA PRINTERS 

GANDHINAGAR VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520003

KIRL0000000000049

067

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VASUDHA

RAMESHCHAND

RA JAJU NA

JAJU HOSPITAL DESHPANDE 

COLONY LATUR INDIA Maharashtra 413512

12010600-02016225-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VASUDHA V KINI FHV

BLOCK NO 1 GR FLOOR, RUBIA BAI 

BLOG, D.N.SINGH ROAD HATHI 

BAUG MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000049

584

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VASUMATIBEN M SHAH

MAFATLALMSHAH

HOUSEHOLD

J/1 MAHALAXMI APPARTMENT 

NEAR MUKTANAND BUS STAND 

KARELIBANG VAODARA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000037

800

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VASUNDHARA SHAKTISINGH SHEKHAWAT FH

36, SHAKUNTAL PARK OPP 

SHREYAS SCHOOL MANJALPUR, 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390004

KIRL0000000000053

506

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

VATHSALA MUTHU SWAMI FHN

29 A/4, VALMIKI STREET 

THIRUVANMIYUR, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

KIRL0000000000048

294

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VATSALA PANDURANG KADLASKAR PANDURANG

SAMARTHNAGAR FLAT NO G-5 

NEAR TOLL NAKA MUMBAI-

BANGALORE HIGH WAY VADGAON 

BADRUKH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000011

591

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VATSALA RAMKRISHNA BORATE RAMKRISHNA

C/O KIRAN R BORATE, 

655/656,GHORPADE PETH, 

KHADAK MAL ALI, NEAR PANCH 

HOUD MISSION, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000044

017

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5128.00 21-Jul-2011

VATSALABAI NARAYAN KUMBHARKAR HNARAYAN

BHANDE GALLI MAHADWAR 

PANDHARPUR DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000044

944

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VED KAUR MUCHHAL NA

HOUSE NO 197 SECTOR 2 SHAKTI 

NAGAR BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462024

KIRL0000000000041

197

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

VED PARKAS KHETARPAL

LATESHHARBHAG

WAN 86 DARYAGANJ NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000036

096

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VED PARKASH FHPRAKASH

51 A NEW GARDEN COLONY OPP 

KIRAN HOUSE AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050

540

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VED PARKASH KOHLI

LATESHVASDEVKO

H 108 GOLF LINKS NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000035

897

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

VED PARKASH SHARDA

HARICHANDSHARD

ASE

27/1 AIR INDIA OLD COLONY 

KALINA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400029

KIRL0000000000036

282

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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VED PRAKASH AGGARWAL CHUNILALRETD E 29 MASJID MOTH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000035

817

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

VEENA DEVI SHRAFF FHPAWANKUMAR

C/O PAWAN KUMAR SHRAFF 

BOMPASS TOWN P O 

DEVASANGHA B DEOGHAR INDIA Jharkhand 814114

KIRL0000000000051

629

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VEENA GUPTA PRGUPTASTUDENT 1048 SECTOR 20 B CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160020

KIRL0000000000038

687

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VEENA KANJANI

KHEMCHAANDKAN

JANIHOUSEHOL

THE BANK OF RAJASTHAN LTD 

CHITTOR GARH, RAJASTHAN - INDIA Rajasthan 312001

KIRL0000000000038

878

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VEENA KHANJANI NA

27 72 JHULELAL MANDIR KE PAAS 

SINDHUNAGAR BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan 311001

12029900-05209914-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VEENA MADAAN

FHSUBHASHKUMA

R F 38 BALI NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000051

465

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VEENA SUDHIR SUKHADWALA SUDHIR

C/O ALKA V BHATT 44 AMARDHAM 

RAW HOUSE B/H SATYAM SHIVAM 

APRT HANUMAN CHOWK 

TADWADI RANDER ROAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000059

215

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  748.00 21-Jul-2011

VEENA UPPAL NA

QRS NO H / 48 G B NAGAR 

CHHEND COLONY ROURKELA INDIA Orissa 769015

12028900-01026334-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VEENA VERMA RAGHUBIRSINGH

RZ 154/B GALI NO 7 EAST SAGAR 

PUR NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110046

IN300513-18567302-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     24.00 21-Jul-2011

VEENA VINOD POTDAR VINOD

56 SANT NAGAR RAMDAS SOCIETY 

ARANYESHWAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000020

516

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

VEER PAL SINGHPALI FHPITAMBER

(REGULATING OFFICE) INS 

VALSURA JAMNAGAR (GUJRAT) INDIA Gujarat 361150

KIRL0000000000050

802

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VEERABHADRAR

AO PALAKURTHI BUSINESS

DOOR NO 6 3 27 SARAVARI STREET 

PEDDAPURAM A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533437

KIRL0000000000038

134

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VEERANNAN VEERASWAMY CHETTIAR VEERASWAMY

469/41 PATHARKAR CHAWL 

KIRKEE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000000

757

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3748.00 21-Jul-2011

VEERAWALI ANAND FHBUDHSINGH 507, 16TH RD KHAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000049

255

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VEJBAI POPATLAL

SHPOPATLALHHOL

D

25/27 JAIRAJBHAI LANE NAWAB 

CHAWL NO 1 R S NIMKER MARG, 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000041

314

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VELAGALA

SATYANARAYAN

A REDDY FHVVENKATA

IST STREET SARDANAGAR 

NARSIPATNAM DIST VISAKHA (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 531116

KIRL0000000000050

731

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VELUGOTI MUNUSWAMY RAMARAO

H NO 10-6-42/1,MAMILLAGUDEM, 

KHAMMAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507001

KIRL0000000000055

539

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

VEMPATI VENKATA

SATYANARAYAN

A FHVENKATA

LECTURER IN COMMERCE SARADA 

JUNIOR COLLEGE VIJAYAWADA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000049

121

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VENKANNA PABBA FHVISWANATHAM

H NO.1-4-60, BARAT TALKIES 

CHOWK KARIMNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505001

KIRL0000000000048

358

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VENKATA KANAKA SAVITHRIDESU

RAGHAVAIAHSTUD

ENT

D/O LATE SH RAGHAVAIAH D NO 

11 55 11 MARVADI TEMPLE 

STREET VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000039

384

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VENKATA LAKSHMI KOTAMARTY

KSSASTRYHOUSEW

I

1 1 230/13/2 VIVEKNAGAR 

HYDERABAD 50002 HYDEARABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500021

KIRL0000000000035

430

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VENKATA

NAGESWARARA

O KOPPARAPU

FHNAGESWARARA

O

C/O SRIVASAVI TRADERS G T 

STREET 12/259 PRODDATIN INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516360

KIRL0000000000052

084

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VENKATA RAMA

RAOPEDDIREDD

Y

FHRAMESWARARA

O

C/O SRI VIJAYA BAKERY KOTHAPET 

MEKALAVARI ST VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000049

123

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VENKATA RAMANA

MURTHYPALAG

UMMY FHV

C/O K NAGESWARA RAO SRI 

SRINIVASA RADIO & ELECTRICALS 

BS. RTC COMPLEX. NARSIPATNAM 

VIZAG (DT) AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 531116

KIRL0000000000050

744

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VENKATA RATNA

RAMAMOHANG

UPTA FHRADHARAMANA

C/O. HAPPY HOME GAS COMPANY, 

BONDADA ESTATES, PALAKOL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534260

KIRL0000000000049

142

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VENKATA RATNAM POLEPALLI

FHPCHINNAVENKA

TA

SWETHA GENERAL STORES 

KOMAROLE PRAKASAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523373

KIRL0000000000049

129

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VENKATA SUBBA RAOCHALASANI FHSUBBA

LAKSHMI DIESEL HOUSE SURYA 

COMPLEX GOVERNOR PET 

VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520002

KIRL0000000000049

108

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VENKATABHANO

JIRAO KALIGOTLA FHBHASKARARAO

S/O K BHASKARARAO CHINNA 

BAZAR BHEEMUNI PATNAM 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 531163

KIRL0000000000050

746

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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VENKATACHALA

M BABUSANKARA SUBRAMANIAM NA

OLD NO 11 NEW NO 6 

NAINIYAPPAN STREET INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

IN300118-11287703-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  688.00 21-Jul-2011

VENKATAKRISHN

AN S M

MURUGESAPILLAIR

ET

NO 669 BABA CLINIC II MAIN ROAD 

R T NAGAR I BLOCK BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560032

KIRL0000000000035

058

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

VENKATALAXMI DUGAPUTI FHDUGAPUTI

H.NO. 29/202A TEKKE, OPP TO 

TELEXNGE, NANDYAL, KURNOOL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518501

KIRL0000000000049

371

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VENKATARAMA SARMA VAJAPEYAJULA

LATESHVENKATES

WARARAOSERV

JAI CORP LTD., COMET STEELS 

DIVISION, A-4 MIDC INDUSTRIAL 

AREA, NANDED (MS) INDIA Maharashtra 431603

KIRL0000000000038

755

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

VENKATASUBBA

RAO MAMIDI

MAMIDIMADHAVA

RAOBUSINESS

PLOT 11 C O D COLONY, GARHA 

JABALPUR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482003

KIRL0000000000038

783

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VENKATESAN SRINIVASAN STUDENT

50 SATHYAMURTHY ROAD 

RAMNAGAR COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641009

KIRL0000000000037

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

VENKATESH M V NA

NO 1861/B 2ND MAIN 4TH CROSS 

F BLOCK KANAKADASANAGAR 3RD 

STAGE INDIA Karnataka 570022

IN301135-26669148-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

VENKATESH N

PRAHLADARAONB

ANK

STATE BANK OF MYSORE 

SHIKARIPUR SHIMOGA DIST 

KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 577427

KIRL0000000000035

088

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VENKATESH NARHAR THOMBRE NARHAR

C/O MAHAVIR DAS MILL MUTHA 

COLONY VIZIRABAD NANDED ND INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000002

105

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VENKATSWARA RAO GUBBALA FHSURYARAO

LIG C 520 SAGAR NAGAR GITAM 

COLLEGE P.O. VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530045

KIRL0000000000050

763

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VENKTESH NARHAR THOMBRE NARHAR

C/O MAHAVIR DAL MILL MUTHA 

COLONY VAZIRABAD NANDED DN INDIA Maharashtra 425106

KIRL0000000000000

741

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

VENUGOPAL K FKRISHNAPILLAIN

MEMBER K S T APPELLATE TRIBNL 

MARIAMBI BUILDINGS CHEROOTY 

ROAD CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673032

KIRL0000000000052

227

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIBHA AGARWAL

RPAGARWALSTUD

ENT

2 GANGA APARTMENTS 

ALAKNANDA NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036

092

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VIBHA KUMARI JSHAH FHJASWANTLAL

76/78 MIRZA STREET 2ND FLOOR 

ANAND BHAWAN MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000050

921

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIBHA SHUKLA FHARUNKUMAR

B-36/10-25 KALWALYDHAM 

EXTENTION DURGAKUND 

VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221505

KIRL0000000000048

869

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIBHU BHALLA

RPVIDYALANKARE

NG C 20 GULMOHAR PARK NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

KIRL0000000000035

938

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIDHYA

PARAMESWARA

N

FPARAMESWARAN

M

SREYAS 17/1193 SABHA SCHOOL 

CROSS ROAD CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673004

KIRL0000000000052

231

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIDULA C PATWARDHAN FHCHINTAMAN

1019/2,DATTA NIWAS DEEP 

BUNGLOW CHOWK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000053

212

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  268.00 21-Jul-2011

VIDULA C PATWARDHAN NA

C/O MANGESH PATWARDHAN C-4 

NIA BANER ROAD NIA P O PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRL0000000000058

626

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3088.00 21-Jul-2011

VIDYA

LALITMOHANHWIF

E

C/O LALIT MOHAN, CHIEF 

GENERAL MANAGER NORTHERN 

COALFIELDS LTD., AT & PO. 

JHINGURDAH PROJECT. DT. SIDHI 

M.P. INDIA Madhya Pradesh 486661

KIRL0000000000036

795

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIDYA ABASAHEB KHAMKAR

ASKHAMKARHOUS

EHOLD

A 23 3RD FLOOR AMEYA SANKUL 

RAMDAS COLONY SHARANPUR 

TRIMBAK LINK ROAD NEAR 

CANADA CORNER INDIA Maharashtra 422005

KIRL0000000000036

744

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIDYA ARVIND PATHAK

ARVINDDATTATRA

YAPATHAKHOUS

ADVAIT 699 E WARD SHAHUPURI 

3RD LINE NEAR B T COLLEGE 

RAJARAMPURI INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000037

747

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIDYA BALKRISHNA VIJAYAKAR VAMANRAO

SUN BEAM OYSTER COOP HSG 

SOCY LTD P-28 B T P S III 

SANTACRUZ E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000006

496

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

VIDYA DIGAMBAR SAPRE DIGAMBAR

562 SADASHIV PETH CHITRASHALA 

BLOCK NO 301 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000012

468

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

VIDYA POKARNA PRAVEEN

'VARDHMAN', SILVER GARDEN, S 

NO 1, PLOT NO 2, CHINCHWAD, 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000041

888

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011
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VIDYA RAM GUPTA

VIDYARAMGUPTAR

ET

C/O DR Y K GUPTA D-II/5 ANSARI 

NAGAR, A I I M S COLONY WEST 

CAMPUS NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110029

KIRL0000000000036

992

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VIDYADHAR PANDURANG KAKADE FPANDURANG SHIVASHAHI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000045

725

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VIDYAWATI SHARMA FHP

A-25, TYPE 2, SECTOR -1 B.H.E.L. 

RANIPUR HARIDWAR (U.P.) INDIA Uttarakhand 249403

KIRL0000000000054

428

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIHARI B DESAI FBHIKHABHAI

C/O.MR.V.S.SHROFF B/H 

S.T.STAND NADIAD (GUJRAT 

STATE) INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000046

459

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY BANSILAL KAMBALE BANSILAL 93-A MURARJI PETH SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000002

451

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              27852.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY BHAISARE FHMURLIDHAR

105 SHREE NAGAR COLONY 

(MAIN) INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000050

466

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY DATTATRAY KOTNIS FHDATTATRAY

BUILDING NO.3, BLOCK NO.25 

S.T.OFFICERS QUARTERS NEAR 

SWARGATE S.T. STAND, 

SWARGATE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000053

603

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY DATTATRAYA GHATPANDE FDATTATRAYA

FLAT NO.11 JUHU CO-OP HSG 

SOCY LTD OFF JUHU ROAD, 

SANTACRUZ (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000045

827

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY DATTATRAYA GHATPANDE FDATTATRAYA

11 JUHU CO-OP HSG SOCY RELIF 

ROAD SANRACRUZ (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000045

606

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY DWARKADAS PARIKH DJPARIKHMEDICAL

C/O TUSHAR VORA, HEMDEEP 

BINGALOW NO 8, 'PALSI',OPP 

TUBE CO LTD., OLD PADRA ROAD 

VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390020

KIRL0000000000038

641

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY GANGADUTT SHARMA FGANGADUTT

C/O THE MARKETING GROUP LTD 

222 GANESH CO OP SOC LTD 2ND 

FLR UPPER DUNCAN RD TWO 

TANKS MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000046

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY HANMESH JOSHI FHHANMESH 266/17 RAVIWAR PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413005

KIRL0000000000047

170

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY HARI KARAMBELKAR FHARI

424, SOMWAR PETH, KARAD DIST: 

SATARA (MAHARASTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000052

499

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY KAPASI FHCHANDULAL

DYNAMIC INVESTMENTS OFF 

AKHALWAYA BLDG, IST FLOOR 

42/44 AGIARY LANE, BAZAR GATE, 

ST.FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000053

010

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1200.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY KRISHNA KELKAR FKRISHNA 748 NORTH KASBA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000045

348

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY KRISHNARAO JOSHI KRISHNARAO

APOORVA APARTMENTS BLOCK 

NO.1 LANE NO.11 PRABHAT ROAD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000046

027

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  900.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY KULKARNI NA

7/4 GANGANAGAR SECT NO 28 

PRADHIKARAN NIGADI INDIA Maharashtra 411044

IN300450-80481707-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY KUMAR FHSHANKARLAL

11-60-40, 1ST FLOOR WAIZULLA 

SAHEB STREET VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000049

059

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY KUMAR FHMOTILAL

G.F. 4 KAVERI APARTMENT SHANTI 

BHAWAN,BANK MORE DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

619

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL FHCHOKHRAJ

DHANUKA SADAN OPP A K TILES 

FACTORY RANI BAZAR BIKANER INDIA Rajasthan 334001

KIRL0000000000048

389

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY KUMAR BHUTANI NA

PLOT NO 70 NAYAR ELECTRONICS 

PVT LTD M I D C AREA SATPUR INDIA Maharashtra 422007

IN301549-16772851-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY KUMAR KAUSHIK FHBR

MAHAVIR APARTMENTS,FLAT 

NO.304 A, 3RD FLOOR,5TH 

CROSS/TALAO ROAD NEAR 

GAYATRI NAGAR,BHAYANDER (E) 

(W RLY) DIST:-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401105

KIRL0000000000053

892

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY KUMAR SHAH

MANHARLALMOH

ANLAL

68 CLOTH MARKET PARA BAZAR 

RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000039

223

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY LAKSHMI

CKSHARMAHOUSE

HO

C/O LT COL CK SHARMA, 

897,SECTOR-29, NOIDA (UP) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

KIRL0000000000036

499

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY LAXMI KHATWANI

SHVASSUMALKHAT

WANISERVICE

41 JAIRAMPUR COLONY INDORE M 

P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000041

052

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY LAXMIKANT KALYANKAR

LAXMIKANTDIGAM

BARKALYANKAR

B2/9 GURURAJ HSG SOCIETY 

SATARA ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

IN301330-19908200-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011
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VIJAY MARUTI NADKARNI FMARUTI

322,MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000045

179

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY PRATAPRAO PATIL

PRATAPRAOSHANK

ARPATIL

H NO 3653 /F RUNANU BANDH 

BEHIND ADVOCATE NENE BANDER 

ROAD RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

IN301774-10881600-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY PUNDIR FHRPS

D/II/570, ASIAN GAMES VILLAGE 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

KIRL0000000000054

038

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY R PATIL FRAYAJI

21,HOUSE OF KAKDE, 

498,PARVATI, MITRA MANDAL 

CHOWK, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000052

364

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY SHIVLAL SHAH SHIVLAL

31 RUIA PARK, GOLDEN BEACH CO-

OP HSG LTD JUHU, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000007

805

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6420.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAY Y KULKARNI FYASHWANT

2458 B, 'SHRI SAI NIWAS' APTS. 

MANGALWAR PETH, KHASBAG, 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000052

557

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAYA DAMODAR MAHALE FHDAMODAR

W/O D T MAHALE NEAR M G M 

TEMPLE SHIRALI BHATKAL INDIA Karnataka 581354

KIRL0000000000050

128

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAYA GANESH PENDSE GANESH

64/26 ERANDAWANE KARVE ROAD 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000002

453

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAYA KRISHNA YN

FHYCNARASIMHUL

U

C/O Y C NARASIMHULU DEPT OF 

STATISTICS S V UNIVERSITY 

TIRUPATI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517502

KIRL0000000000052

117

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAYA LAXMI JAIN FSHANTILAL

JAIN STATIONERS OUTSIDE MERTI 

GATE JODHPUR (RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 342006

KIRL0000000000046

491

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAYA LAXMI PATERIYA FHVINODKUMAR 34 KATRA BAZAR SAGAR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470002

KIRL0000000000050

302

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAYA PRABHA DEVIMOLLALA

FHMRAMANJANEY

A

C/O RAVI D.NO 8-466(2) NIRMAL 

NAGAR, BEHIND HP GAS ONGOLE INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523002

KIRL0000000000049

159

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAYA SATYARANJAN SATHE SPSATHE

A-5,RAHUL SOCY., 

83/10,ERANDAVANE, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000004

311

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2248.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAYA VASANT KHANDEKAR VASANT

1227 LELE QUARTERS 

SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011

747

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAYA VINAYAK PARAB HVINAYAK

PUSHPARAJ PLOT NO.26-27 BLOCK 

NO.28 PANDURANG WADI, 

GOREGAON (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000045

788

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAYAKUMARI K

BGOPALAKRISHNA

NNAI

C/O B GOPALA KRISHNAN NAIR 

MANAGER PERUNAD ESTATE 

MANIYAR P O VADASSARIKARA INDIA Kerala 689662

KIRL0000000000035

259

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAYALAKSHMI ALLURI

FHSATYANARAYAN

A

W/O A S N RAJU HOUSE NO 7 7 55 

NARASAYYA ASRAHARAM 

BHIMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534203

KIRL0000000000050

771

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAYALAXMI LAXMAN KHAIR

LAXMANBALWANT

KHAIR

287 SOMWAR PETH KHAIRWADA 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN301098-10315655-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  360.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAYALAXMI N HIREMATH

MGAPPAYYANAVA

R

FLAT NO 204 GILGHANCI APTS 32 B 

SAMWAR PETH TILAKWADI 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

13041400-05134201-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAYALAXMI SANJEEVI HOUSEWIFE

PLOT NO 88 ASHTA LAKSHMI 

NAGAR VALASARAVAKKAM 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600087

KIRL0000000000037

416

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAYARAGHAVA

N RANGANATHAN

VRRANGANATHAN

SER

25 CHITHRAKULAM NORTH STREET 

MYLAPORE MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000035

044

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAYKUMAR DINKAR SARDESAI DINAKAR

23,NANDADEEP HSG.SOCY, 

ANANDNAGAR, HINGNE KHURD, 

SINHAGAD ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000006

984

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  328.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAYKUMAR PANDURANG GORE FHPANDURANG

SHIVAJI WORKS LTD SHIVASHAHI 

(SECRETARIAL DEPARTMENT) 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000053

451

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAYKUMAR VIRAPPA NAKATE VIRAPPA

SIDDHARTH BUNGALOW 

SANGAMNAGAR (SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415003

KIRL0000000000009

591

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  928.00 21-Jul-2011

VIJAYLAXMI BASOTIA

RAMSWAROOPBAS

OTIA

863 LAKE TOWN BLOCK A 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700089

KIRL0000000000036

528

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIKAS GOVIND KULKARNI NA

INFRONT OF TALUK OFFICE 

GOVIND RAO AD PATEL NAGAR 

HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

12010900-01259932-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  144.00 21-Jul-2011

VIKAS MADAN FHSHJK

C/O SANGEETA GENERAL STORE 

SHOP NO.36, BHAGAT SINGH 

MARKET SHORAB GATE MEEUT 

CITY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250001

KIRL0000000000051

392

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIKAS MOHAN MALHOTRA

BMMALHOTRASTU

DEN

BB/3A DDA FLATS MUNIRKA NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110067

KIRL0000000000036

062

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011
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VIKAS VERMA FHSHAILENDRAPAL

C/O MR SHAILENDRA PAL SINGH 

ADVOCATE, LAKSHMI BHAVAN 

KHAKRA PILIBHIT INDIA Uttar Pradesh 262001

KIRL0000000000050

347

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIKRAM DHANANJAY THANEDAR DHANANJAY

8,NORTH SHIVAJINAGAR 

THANEDAR BUILDING SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

12024703-00007804-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

VIKRAM KHATRI FNIRMALKHATRI

3/10 MADHUVAN MANAV 

MANDIR VASAI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000029

252

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011

VIKRAM KHURANA FHSUNDERLAL

A-54, VASANT MARG VASANT 

VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000051

393

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIKRAMBHAI NAVINCHANDRA SUTARIA

SHNAVINCHANDRA

SUTARIAINVES

4 SUBH DUPLEX OPP SUNSET ROW 

HOUSE GURUKUL ROAD MEM 

NAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380052

KIRL0000000000040

654

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

VILAS KUMAR DOMADIA

RASIKLALMDOMA

DIASERVICE

2/345 VIKAS KHAND GOMTI 

NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226016

KIRL0000000000038

265

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VILAS SHANTARAM PATIL SHANTARAM

603 NABARD OFFICERS QTRS 10 1 

128/4 MASAH TANK HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500028

KIRL0000000000020

845

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4500.00 21-Jul-2011

VIMAL ARYA BABULAL

P-375 BLOCK G NEW ALIPORE 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700053

KIRL0000000000012

113

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  508.00 21-Jul-2011

VIMAL BHANDARI FHBHANDARI

RALYASAMVARI STREET P.O. 

NARSAPUR W.G.DISTRICT (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534275

KIRL0000000000049

114

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIMAL CHAND JAJODIA SHINDERLALJIJAJO

C/O INDERLAL NATWARLAL 267 M 

T CLOTH MAR INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000039

773

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIMAL KAUL FHMUKANDLAL

506, CHIRANJIV TOWER, 43, 

NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000051

284

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VIMAL KRISHNA TUKDEO HKRISHNA 205, KIRLOSKAR WADI SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000031

756

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1560.00 21-Jul-2011

VIMAL KUMAR JAIN NA

IN FRONT OF SHUBHAM SARI 

VIMAL PUSTAK SADAN MAHAL 

ROAD INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471001

IN301330-18758217-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       8.00 21-Jul-2011

VIMAL VITHAL JOSHI VITHAL

759/94 B PRABHAT ROAD GALLI 

NO 1 NEAR TILAK TALAV POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000010

906

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VIMALA AGRAWAL FHDINESH

13 VIDHYA NAGAR SHENHE 

APARTMENT INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000049

378

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIMALA M RAJGOR FHMANAHAR

PLOT NO.38, MAHADEV NAGAR 

OPP. NEW CIVIL, NR. RING ROAD 

SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

349

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIMALA NAIR ERNAIRSERVICE

N.H.P.C. LTD., SOUTHERN 

REGIONAL OFFICE C.S.D.COMPLEX, 

PO. H.M.T. BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560031

KIRL0000000000038

848

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIMALA SUNDARA RAJAN

NRSUNDARARAJAN

HOUSEWIFE

PLOT NO 244 K K NAGAR 

MADURRAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625020

KIRL0000000000037

882

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIMALABEN PATEL FHSAVJIBHAI

B/1 HIMATLAL PARK AMBAWADI 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000053

489

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

VIMLA C VAID FHCHANDRAKANT

4/26,OM DARIYA MAHAL NO.3 

80,NAPEAN SEA ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000047

956

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIMLA LAL

MUTSADDILALHOU

SE 1/30 SHANTINIKETAN NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110021

KIRL0000000000036

127

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VIMLA MAHENDRA KHATRI HMAHENDRA

7/2, 3RD LANE, DASTUR NAGAR 

AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000046

448

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

VIMLA PATHAK NA

C/O GOPINATH DEVENDRA 

MOHAN PATHAK CK 14/36 

NANDAN SAHU LANE VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221001

IN301330-17428267-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

VIMLA SINGH FHGULAB

115 NEHRU COLONEY 

DHARAMPUR DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand 248001

KIRL0000000000051

366

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIMLABEN VIRJI DEDHIA FHVIRJI

64/71,MODY STREET 51,MOHAN 

TERRACE FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000053

193

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1560.00 21-Jul-2011

VINA R GANDHI RAJNIKANT

E/16, BIMA BAGAR 

CO.OP.HSG.SOCIETY SIR M.V. 

ROAD ANDHERI(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000052

851

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

VINAY AWASTHI

TARKESHWARAWA

STHISERVICE 1033 TYPE ONE I I T KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208016

KIRL0000000000039

348

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VINAY KUMAR FHGURUDAYALD

B-16,WAGLE IND ESTATE ROAD 2 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000047

959

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VINAY KUMAR DAS FHSRISUSHIL

OFFICE OF THE GENERAL 

MANAGER, VARANASI ZONE, 

U.P.POWER CORPORATION LTD 

D.L.W. VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221004

KIRL0000000000048

877

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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VINAY KUMAR SATSANGI NA

N 320/7 TELCO COLONY RIVER 

VIEW INDIA Jharkhand 831004

IN302902-41442748-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

VINAY KUMAR SHARMA FHVINODKUMAR

UP EXCISE WAREHOUSE AGRA 

ROAD NEAR JAIL DIST. MATHURA 

UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 281001

KIRL0000000000050

046

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VINAY KUMAR TANEJA

KHERAITILALTANEJ

A

NO 154 TYPE III SECTOR II SADIQ 

NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

KIRL0000000000036

021

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VINAY RAWAT

VISHNESHWARLAL

RAWA

9B PLOT NO 485 17 ROAD KHAR 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000036

193

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VINAYAK ANANT SATHE ANANT

ROOM 122 CHAWL B 3 GOVT 

HOUSING SCHEME GHATKOPAR 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000001

104

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10260.00 21-Jul-2011

VINAYAK DATTATRAYA BEDARKAR DATTATRAYA

GODAVARI D/28 H I G COLONY 

AGRA BOMBAY RD INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452008

KIRL0000000000004

663

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VINAYAK GANESH DIXIT GANESH

1754-A WARD SAKOLI CORNER 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000005

174

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4260.00 21-Jul-2011

VINAYAK KRISHNARAO VALIMBE FKRISHNARAO

C/O.VISHWAS V VALIMBE 

PROJECTS & DEVELOPMENT INDIA 

LTD WRO, RAMESHWAR ESTATE, 

SUBHANPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000045

079

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VINAYAK MULLICK

KAMALESHKUMAR

MULLICKBUSINE

FLAT NO 6/10 ALKAPURI 36-C 

BALLYGUNGE CIRCULAR ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000036

778

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VINAYAK NARAYAN DATYE NARAYAN

C/O M V DATYE 2 ARUNODAYA 

GRIHARACHANA RAMBHAU 

MHALGI PATH PARVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000001

200

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

VINAYAK NARAYAN DATYE FNARAYAN

2 ARUNODAYA SOCIETY, 

RAMBHAU MALGI PATH, PARVATI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045

716

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

VINAYAK NARAYAN KELKAR FNARAYAN 1194/30 SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045

435

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VINAYAK SHANKAR RANADE FSHANKAR

HOUSE NO.723 RANADE WADA 

RAVIWAR PETH NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000045

153

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VINAYAK VASUDEO CHAUBAL VASUDEO

HIRKANI MITRA MANDAL SOCY 

NEW OSMANPURA AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000011

397

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

VINAYAK VYAS FMOHANLAL

86,ALKA SOCY NEAR STEDIUM, 

PRODUCTIVITY ROAD, VADODARA 

(GUJRAT STATE) INDIA Gujarat 390020

KIRL0000000000046

457

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

VINAYAK YESHWANT APTE YESHWANT

87/1A PLOT NO 10 SWANAND 

SOCY RD NO 1 SAHAKAR NAGAR 

NO 2 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000003

213

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

VINAYAKUMAR Y

FHKRISHNAMURTH

Y

PLOT NO 22, MAHARAJA COLONY 

SIKH VILLAGE SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000048

326

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VINDIYA KUMARI FHNANDLAL

C/O KEDAR ENGINEERING 

DHARAMSHALA ROAD 

DALTONGANJ INDIA Jharkhand 822101

KIRL0000000000051

555

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VINEET RATRA

MAHESHCHANDER

RATR

B-3 1802, L AND T SOUTH CITY 

MICO AREKERE LAYOUT 

BANNERGHATTA ROAD 

BANGALORE SOUTH INDIA Karnataka 560076

KIRL0000000000035

037

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VINITA RATHI SHAMITRATHI

W/O AMIT RATHI POST OFFICE 

ROAD BHAWANIMANDI 

BHAWANIMANDI INDIA Rajasthan 326502

12010605-00397590-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

VINOD FOGLA FHANANT

9-C, RUDRAKESH APT. 9TH FLOOR, 

OPP. ARIHANT PARK SOCIETY 

AMBICA NIKETAN SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000049

049

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VINOD

HEMCHANDBHA

I PATEL

FHHEMCHANDBHA

I

45/SEEMA RAW HOUSE GHOD-

DOD-ROAD ANDH-SHARA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000049

819

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VINOD KAPILA FHRAMDASS

228, SAINIK VIHAR RANI BAGH 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

KIRL0000000000051

280

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VINOD KUMAR CHANDAK

SHDDCHANDAKBU

SINESS

C/O JAI NANDAN JHA 285,DARIBA 

KALAN 2ND FLOOR,CHANDNI 

CHOWK DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000041

024

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VINOD KUMAR GULATI

BISHAMBERNATHG

ULATIBUSINES

HOUSE NO 9 ROAD NO 28 EAST 

PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110026

KIRL0000000000037

377

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VINOD KUMAR SONI FHSHRIRAMKIRPAL

C/O H S VERMA H/O S P RAWAT 

NEAR KADA KI BARIYA 

CHHATARPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471001

KIRL0000000000049

400

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011
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VINOD KUMAR TADON FHVISHWANATH

TANDON CLOTH STORE P.O. 

RUPAHIDIHA BAHRICH(UP) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 271881

KIRL0000000000050

021

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VINOD KUMAR TANEJA

KHERAITILALTANEJ

A

NO 154 TYPE III SECTOR II SADIQ 

NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

KIRL0000000000036

022

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VINOD MISHRA

MAHADEOPRASAD

MIS

75 NANAK GANJ SIPRI BAZAR 

JHANSI U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 284003

KIRL0000000000035

845

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VINOD PRASAD MAMGAIN NA

PLOT NO 248 PATPARGANJ 

INDUSTRIAL AREA INDIA Delhi 110092

IN301774-13502774-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     16.00 21-Jul-2011

VINOD R NA

SREERAMA VILASAM ERAM 

THEKKU ANCHAL KOLLAM INDIA Kerala 691306

13041400-00204626-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VINODHANI HOLDINGS ESTATEDEVPLTD CO

702 SUMAT SADAN B K MARG 

MAHIM [W] MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000056

847

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VINODINI PRABHAKAR KIRLOSKAR HPRABHAKAR 134 AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000045

960

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

VINODKUMAR B CHANDWANI FHB 224, M G MARKET MARGAO GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000049

433

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VINODRAI H PAREKH

HNPAREKHBUSINE

SS

C/O M/S PAREKH BROS 58C N S 

ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000036

570

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VIPIN KUMAR RAI MRDINANATHRAI

2/356, VISHWAS KHAND GOMTI 

NAGAR, LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226010

12010904-00013319-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

VIPUL DILIP KARANJKAR DILIP

KASABE SUKANE, TAL. NIPHAD, 

NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422302

12017502-00050337-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

VIPULABEN A MEHTA FHARNIK

C/O N J MEHTA 6, 2203, 

NAGARSHERI MAHIDHARPURA 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000049

003

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIRAJ ANANT TEMBE NA

'KARISHMA COMPLEX', BUILDING 

NO IV, FLAT NO 301, OFF KARVE 

ROAD, KOTHRUD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000013

620

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VIRBALA MAILAL SHAH HMAILAL

C/25 VRAJDHAM SOCIETY-2 OPP 

BAPOD TALAV BEHIND RELIANCE 

FRESH WAGHODIA ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000045

681

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     72.00 21-Jul-2011

VIRENDER KUMAR SOOD BSSOODSERVICE 177 MODEL TOWN ROHTAK INDIA Haryana 124001

KIRL0000000000036

969

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA NA

VASISTHA BHAWAN 179 , CIVIL 

LINES BAREILLY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243001

IN300556-10055011-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

VIRENDRA SINGH BAHL

AWTARSINGHBAHL

BUSINESS

126 SHIVALIK APARTMENTS 

ALAKHNANDA KALKAJI N DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036

890

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

VIRJI BHANJI DEDHIA FHBHANJI

64/72, MODY STREET 51, MOHAN 

TERRACE FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000053

739

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1200.00 21-Jul-2011

VIRUPAKSH NILKANTH TAMBADE FNILKANTH

QUARTER NO.I-11 WARANANAGAR 

TALUKA PANHALA DIST:-

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416113

KIRL0000000000045

843

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VISHAL GOPAL AGRAWAL

GOPALSHRIKRISHA

NAGRAWAL

1, SHIVTARA APPARTMENT, OPP. 

G.S. BANK GARUD BAG, DHULE INDIA Maharashtra 424001

12011200-00080335-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VISHAL KUMAR P

FHPREMRAJSANKL

A

30 R H B COLONY WHITE FIELD 

ROAD MAHADEVPURA 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560048

KIRL0000000000048

206

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VISHAL LODHA FHPS

7,ERULAPPAN STREET SOWCARPET 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000048

652

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VISHAL SOJATIA FHASHOK

65, SHIV VILAS PALACE NEAR 

INDORE HOSPITAL RAJWADA 

INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000049

395

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VISHAL VASANTRAO DHALE NA

B/604 GREENFIELDS CO. OP HSG 

LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX 

ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

12033200-00399127-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VISHAL VIJAYKUMAR PURANDARE VIJAYKUMAR

PURANDARE GRUH UDYOG , 

LAXMI NAGAR , DABKI ROAD , 

AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444002

13035800-00010838-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     12.00 21-Jul-2011

VISHNU AMBAJI RAUT AMBAJI

C/O M V RAUT ORKAY POLYESTER 

A41 M I D C PATALGANGA TAL 

KHALEPUR DIST RAIGHAD INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000000

164

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

VISHNU GOPAL VAZE NA

240E SHANWAR PETH KARAD DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000013

797

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  748.00 21-Jul-2011

VISHNU JANARDHAN PATKAR JANARDHAN

AT POST NIMGAON JALI TAL 

SANGAMNER DT AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413120

KIRL0000000000001

311

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011
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VISHNU NAGAPPA BHANDARKAR FHNAGAPPA

C/O KIRLOSKAR OIL ENGINES LTD., 

CASTING DIV.,OFFICERS QTRS.B NO 

9B SHIVASHAHI, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047

277

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

VISHNU P DAS

LATESHRSDASSERV

ICE

B-256, PHASE-II, RAJ KISHORE 

NAGAR, BILASPUR , CHHATISGARH 

M.P. INDIA Chhattisgarh 495006

KIRL0000000000038

902

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VISHNU VYANKATESH KACHOLE VYANKATESH POST VINCHUR DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422305

KIRL0000000000000

696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

VISHNUBHAI GOPALBHAI PATEL

GOPALBHAIPATELB

USINESS

MEELAN D 22 PANCHARATNA 

AMIR ROAD PALANPUR DIST B K N 

GUJ INDIA Gujarat 385001

KIRL0000000000040

911

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VISHVANATH NARAYAN DESHMUKH NARAYAN

O/O M/S DESHMUKH BROS 

BALIRAM PETH JALGAON E 

KHANDESH INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000000

731

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  928.00 21-Jul-2011

VISHWA NATH AMARNATH

C/O SMT PREM KAPOOR AHUJA 

RADIO FACTORY NO 215 OKHLA 

INDU ESTATENEW DELHI-110020 INDIA Delhi 110020

KIRL0000000000009

391

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011

VISHWAMBHAR VASUDEO CHANDORKAR FVASUDEO

OLD PANDIT COLONY 31 MANGAL 

MURTI NEAR SINDHI'S SCHOOL 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000045

168

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VISHWAMITTER AGGARWAL FHLALASHORILALJI

3 ROSE AVENUE MAQBOOL ROAD 

AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050

554

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VISHWANATH DAMODAR KELKAR FDAMODAR

4/11 VITHAL NIWAS 

GOPALKRISHNA GOKHALE ROAD 

MULUND MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000045

201

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

VISHWANATH PANDURANG GHODE PANDURANG

C/O Z V GHODE POST BOX NO 239 

MARGAO GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000001

522

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              21420.00 21-Jul-2011

VISHWANATH PAWAR FHSHAMRAO

1/12 SHRI DAWLAT VASAHAT 

KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000049

342

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VISHWANATH SITARAM SHEVADE SITARAM

2028 SADASHIV PETH TILAK ROAD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000011

694

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VISHWAS BHIKU CHAVAN

BHIKUBANDUCHAV

AN

AT. POST. ALE, TAL. JUNNAR, DIST. 

PUNE, JUNNAR INDIA Maharashtra 412411

IN302164-10026606-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VISHWAS VIJAYRAO CHAVAN VIJAYRAO

ROOM NO 12 MANE MANSION 

FERGUSSON ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000006

671

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

VISHWAS VINAYAK KAKADE FVINAYAK

VIJAY APARTMENT, BLOCK NO.11, 

3RD FLOOR 88 RLY LINES, NEAR 

R.T.O.OFFICE SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

671

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VISWANATH BALAPPA KAMATH

BALAPPANARAYAN

KAM

14TH VISHWAS CO OP HGS 

SOCIETY BOMBAY AGRA ROAD 

INDIRA NAGAR NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422010

KIRL0000000000034

898

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VISWESWARARA

O MUTTE

FHNAGESWARARA

O

C/O B RAYAPPA 90, P M G, A M C 

COMPLEX GOVERNORPET 

VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520002

KIRL0000000000049

065

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VITHAL ARONDEKAR

GAJANANARONDE

KARR

B 43/203 YOGINAGAR EKSAR ROAD 

BORIVLI W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000036

305

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VITHAL B GOHIL FBHAVANBHAI

C/O AJAY JANI 1688-B, NEAR 

DHENUKRUPA SARDAR NAGAR 

BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000052

325

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VITHAL BABURAO PATWARDHAN FBABURAO

SIDDHI BLOCK 1/2 NETAJI 

SUBHASH- HOUSING SOCIETY 

BIJAPUR ROAD, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000045

274

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VITHAL DNYANOBA SHEDSALE DNXANOBA

AT POST MANERAJURI VIA 

TASGAON DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000003

376

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

VITHAL GOVINDRAO PATIL GOVINDRAO

1564/A NEAR POST OFFICE 

ISLAMPUR (DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000012

617

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2008.00 21-Jul-2011

VITHAL KRISHNA KOLWALKAR KRISHNA

C/O SHRI A K KARVE 787 

ERANDAWANA PARKRD BEHIND 

RAVIRAJ HOTEL BAPAT BUNG 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000000

282

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2640.00 21-Jul-2011

VITHAL MORESHWAR GOKHALE MORESHWAR

559 SADASHIV PETH LAXMI ROAD 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000008

169

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2128.00 21-Jul-2011

VITHAL VAMAN SHEJWALKAR FVAMAN

SWATI KUNJ SURYODAYA HSG SOC 

PLOT NO.115 AMBARNATH DIST:-

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000045

161

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VITHAL VISHNU OKE VISHNU

H NO 164 & 165, LOUKIKA 

APARTMENTS, FLAT NO 6, 

GROUND FLOOR, GANGAPURI, 

WAI , DIST.SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000004

506

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2728.00 21-Jul-2011

VITHAL VISHWANATH DIXIT FHVISHWANATH

114/6 MURARJI PETH MARISWAMI 

CHAWL SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047

171

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011
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VITHALBHAI H SHYANI FHHARIBHAI

24, SHRIDHAR TENAMENT INDIA 

COLONY ROAD BAPUNAGAR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

KIRL0000000000049

787

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VITHALDAS GOKULDAS THAKKAR GOKULDAS

122,BAZAR PETH BHIWANDI DIST. 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000001

546

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

VITHALDASS VALLABHDASS GAJJARIA VALLABHDBSS

SHANKARPALLI ANDHRA PRADESH 

(C RLY) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500002

KIRL0000000000001

686

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

VITHALRAO KRISHNARAO UPLAP FKRISHNARAO

KAMAL KUNJ 1ST FLOOR NORTH 

WING FATEH GANG BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000045

141

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

VITOLA V

CAMOTIMSANC

OALCAR FHVENCTEXA

B/H ST MICHEAL'S CHURCH E-104, 

TALEIGAO, ILHAS GOA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000049

439

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VITTHAL DHONDIBA BORGE DHONDIBA

1517 SADASHIV PETH 

PANDHARINATH PRASAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000004

824

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  840.00 21-Jul-2011

VITTHAL KRISHNAJI RAUT

KRISHNAJIDHONDI

BARAUT

RAUT BAUG CHS BLDG E FL NO N/5 

GULAB NAGAR DHANKAWADI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

IN301330-19424321-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

VIVEK BHALCHANDRA APTE BHALCHANDRA

SUKRUT 1304/1/10 SHUKRAWAR 

PETH BAJIRAO ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000012

054

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

VIVEK KUMAR TIWARI FHRAMJEE

A-10/14A , PRAHALAD GHAT, NEAR 

KALYANI DEVI, VARANASI (U.P) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000048

848

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VIVEK N DRAVID ENGINEER

1616 SHRIRAM APARTMENT 

HANUMAN NAGAR NEAR 

SHASHTRI NAGAR NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 431605

KIRL0000000000039

012

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

VIVEK SEHGAL JLSEHGALSTUDENT

A 1 ICAR RESIDENTIAL COLONY 

BAJAJ NAGAR NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000037

980

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

VIVEK TIWARI FHVINOD

306,CHARTERED HOUSE 

DR.C.H.STREET MARINE LINES 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047

999

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VOLAMUDI NAGARAJA NAIDU FHVRAMA

PLOT NO.1178, ROAD NO 60 

JUBILEE HILLS COLONY 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500034

KIRL0000000000049

359

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

VRAJLAL VIRJI VIRJI

SUNSHINE 39 S V RD VILE-PARLE 

(WEST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000006

581

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  208.00 21-Jul-2011

VRUSHALI MADHAV SARDESAI HMRMADHAV

102,VISHRANTI APRTMENTS DIXIT 

ROAD OFF.SHRADHAMAND ROAD 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000046

757

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

VYANKATESH BALACHARYA NARGUNDKAR BALACHARYA

BRAHMINPURI NEAR AMBABAI 

TALIM MIRAJ DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000002

491

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2548.00 21-Jul-2011

WAJHI UD DIN NA

HOUSE NO. 252 2/B MOHAMADA 

MOHALLA SRINAGAR INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 190011

12028900-00119284-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

WALCHAND DOSHI FHGAMDILAL

C/O DR BHAVARLAL DOSHI 865, 

NAGARATH PETH BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051

082

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

WAMAN BALKRISHNA DESAI BALKRISHNA

180 KASBA PETH SHIVAJI ROAD 

POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000000

352

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2040.00 21-Jul-2011

WAMAN NARHAR SALGAONKAR FNARHAR

9.SHIVSADAN 1ST FLOOR LIBERTY 

GARDEN MALAD (WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000045

920

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

WAMAN PANDURANG BELSARE FPANDURANG

478/9 MAYURESH CO-OP HSG 

SOCY PARVATI PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000044

952

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

WAMAN RAJARAM MATAKAR RAJARAM

AT SANGHAVI POST AUNDH TAL 

HAVELI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000005

541

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

WAMAN TRIMBAK LOHOKARE TRIMBAK SHANWAR PETH H NO 420 POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003

938

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  600.00 21-Jul-2011

WASEEM BANO JAMEEL FHHASANJAMEEL

KD 59 IGFCC TOWNSHIP JAGDISH 

PUR SULTAN PUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 227817

KIRL0000000000050

390

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

WASIMUDDIN JAMALI FHSHARFUDDIN

C/O DR JAWED SABIR HANFI 

MOHALLA SIDHARI AZAMGARH U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 276001

KIRL0000000000048

863

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

WASUDEO DATTATRAYA SANSARE DATTATRAYA HANUMAN LANE RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000001

467

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

WASUDEO WAMAN PUROHIT WAMAN

SHRI VIBHA 75 RAM NAGAR 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000004

706

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  328.00 21-Jul-2011

WISHNU KRISHNAJI POTNIS NA

SHIV SURGERY P O KOPARGAON 

(DIST AHMEDNAGAR) INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000010

948

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

WISHWANATH BALSHET KALE BALSHET 6/1 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000

557

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5820.00 21-Jul-2011
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WU HAAN SEN FHCHOUCHICHAI

SHANKAR TALKIES ROAD KATNI 

(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 483501

KIRL0000000000050

470

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

Y HARSH BEHL

YOGINDERSINGHB

EHL

206 B D CHAMBERS 10/54 

DESHBANDHU GUPTA ROAD 

KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

KIRL0000000000036

151

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

YADA RATHANAKAR SHYPITCHAIAHBUSI

FLAT NO 45 MOUNIKA ROCK HILLS 

ROCK TOWN COLONY L B NAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500068

KIRL0000000000040

960

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  300.00 21-Jul-2011

YADA RATHNAKAR NA

FLAT NO 45 MOUNIKA ROCK HILLS 

ROCKTOWN COLONY L B NAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500068

KIRL0000000000041

176

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  448.00 21-Jul-2011

YAMIKA SINGH FHPREMCHAND

SMT YAMIKA SINGH C/O PROF 

JAGDISH SINGH NIRANJAN 530/2L 

DHYAN CHAND JHANSI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 284003

KIRL0000000000050

020

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

YAMUNA ANGARI FHSUDARSHAN

C/O.SUDARSHAN ANGARI PO & 

MANDAL:-IBRAHIM PATAN DIST:- 

KARIMNAGER (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505450

KIRL0000000000048

308

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

YAMUNA MARUTI MAHADIK MARUTI

YESHWANT MEDICAL STORES 

MAIN ROAD DATTA CHOWK 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000000

621

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  868.00 21-Jul-2011

YARRA LAKSHMI VARAPRASAD YSEETARAMAIAH

6-3-788/A/16 DURGANAGAR 

COLONY AMEERPET HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500016

KIRL0000000000026

785

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

YASHAVANT SHANKAR KOLHATKAR FSHANKAR

769/67 SHIVAJI NAGAR 

RAMKRISHNA NIWAS DECCAN 

GYMKHANA COLONY POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045

044

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  180.00 21-Jul-2011

YASHAWANT SHRINIVAS PAI NA

C/O SYNDICATE BANK.WARD NO 

12-B PLOT 240,NAHALA 

CHEMBERS GHANDHIGRAM 

KUTCH,GUJRATH INDIA Gujarat 370201

KIRL0000000000013

857

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 21-Jul-2011

YASHOBALA RAMCHANDRA PENDSE RAMCHANDRA

20 PRATAPGANJ GORA RAM 

MANDIR SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000011

919

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

YASHODA BHANUDAS PATIL BHANUDAS

C/O KRISHNA SAHAKARI SAKHAR 

KARKHANA LTD RETHARE BUDRUK 

TAL KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000004

684

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

YASHODA DEVI GOENKA FHSURESHPRASAD

C/O RAM NIWAS GOENKA HIRA 

NAND SAH LANE CHOWK PATNA 

CITY BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800008

KIRL0000000000050

609

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

YASHODA NARASINHA RAO NARASINHA

FLAT 44 RAJYOG HSG SOCY 

63/2B/1 PARVATI PUNE SATARA 

ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000011

346

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

YASHODABAI GOPAL RAMANE HGOPAL

AT PARATAVANE P.O.RATNAGIRI 

DIST:-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000045

267

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

YASHVANT AMRITA GHATGE AMRITA KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416216

KIRL0000000000001

606

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 21-Jul-2011

YASHWANT BAPURAO DIWAN FBAPURAO

SURVEY NO.9 BEHIND SHAH FLATS 

ERANDAVANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045

438

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     88.00 21-Jul-2011

YASHWANTH GOVIND KADUSKAR FHGOVIND

YASHANITI 7B ONKAR HSG SOCY 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047

266

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

YASMIN VANZARA

SADRUDDINVANZA

RASERVICE

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA JORAVAR 

NAGAR DIST SURENDRA NAGAR 

GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 363020

KIRL0000000000039

238

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

YATENDER SINGH NA

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BHANALA 

VILL BHANALA PO SHAHPUR DISTT 

KANGRA KANGRA INDIA Himachal Pradesh 176206

13019300-01119474-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       4.00 21-Jul-2011

YATINDER KUMAR GUPTA

MANOHARLALGUP

TASERVICE

9/1891 GALI NO 3 KAILASH NAGAR 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110031

KIRL0000000000036

924

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

YATISH SECURITIES LTD COMPANY

410, 2ND FLOOR, PRABHAT 

COMPLEX, K G ROAD, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560009

KIRL0000000000041

370

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1440.00 21-Jul-2011

YESHWANT ANANT JOSHI FANANT

230 (NEW 869) SADASHIV PETH 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045

883

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  420.00 21-Jul-2011

YESHWANT ANANT MULAY ANANT

12/3 BUNGALOW NO 3 SAKET 

COOP HSG SOCY NR SANGAM 

PRESS KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000006

060

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8548.00 21-Jul-2011

YESHWANT GAJANAN NAIK FGAJANAN

C/O.MR.T.T.NAIK 14TH RETREAT 

THRONTON HELTH SURRY 

LONDON (U.K.) INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000045

186

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

YESHWANT GOKHALE

LAXMANGOKHALE

ENGINEER

LALIT 1182/116 SHIVAJINAGAR 

PUNE 411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000038

028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011
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YESHWANT L GOKHALE FLAXMAN 1182/1-6 SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000046

049

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  240.00 21-Jul-2011

YESHWANT SITARAM DESHMUKH

LATESHSITARAMKD

ESHMUKHSE

A 2 JEEVAN JYOTI SHIVAJI NAGAR 

SANEGURUJI MARG NAUPADA 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000037

205

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

YOGAINDER NATH DAWAR

KESHORAMDAWAR

SER

35 OFFICERS BASE CAMP YAMUNA 

COLONY DEHRADUN U P INDIA Uttarakhand 248001

KIRL0000000000036

102

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

YOGENDRA KUMAR NA

3202, SARASWATI MARG 

BEADONPURA, KAROL BAGH DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

12029900-00069751-

KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

YOGENDRA KUMAR SINGHCHAUHAN NA

C/O DR YADAV'S CLINIC SASNI 

GATE, HATHRAS INDIA Uttar Pradesh 204101

KIRL0000000000048

622

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

YOGESH A SHAH FAMRUTLAL

25 BAWA ROAD ALWARPET 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600018

KIRL0000000000051

972

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

YOGESH HARISH KARIA FHHARISH

A WING FLAT NO 1301 SERENITY 

HEIGHTS MIND SPACE MALAD 

WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000053

012

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  120.00 21-Jul-2011

YOGESH KUMAR AMBANI GIRISH

C/O TRIVEDI TRADERS 9 

CHANDUBHAI COMPLEX GOKUL 

GALLI CHANDRAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 442402

KIRL0000000000034

554

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     28.00 21-Jul-2011

YOGESH MAGAN YADAV FHMAGAN

C/13, JIVANJYOT NAGAR B/H J J 

CINEMA UDHANA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 394210

KIRL0000000000048

979

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

YOGESH VADILAL MODI

SHVADILALFULCHA

NDMODISERVI

22 SAMVED APARTMENTS 17 

MOTINAGAR SOCY OPP 

MAHALAXMI MUNICIPAL MARKET 

PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000040

776

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

YOGINDER PAL SINGH NA NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000041

312

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011

YUSUF RASUL BAGWAN RASUL 130 BUDHWAR PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000006

230

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 21-Jul-2011

ZAHEER K SHEIKH NA

NAAZ MANZIL MADI COMPOUND 

POST GANJIMUT MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 574144

IN300513-12566815-

0000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     12.00 21-Jul-2011

ZAVER UTTAM GALA F H UTTAM

A/1003,DEEPAK JYOTI TOWER 

TANK ROAD G D AMBEKAR 

MARG,KALACHOWKI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400033

KIRL0000000000048

063

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 21-Jul-2011

ZAVERILAL MAGANLAL NA

6/2067 HATFALIA CORNER 

HARIPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000013

331

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  748.00 21-Jul-2011

ZORAWAR INDER SINGHKALRA SERVICE 62 NAVJIWAN VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

922

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                  148.00 21-Jul-2011


